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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Viets            M 25-29      1/323       37:25     1:14:42     1:49:05     1:14:55        7:18    5:43     2:29:36
2     Tim Kaiser             M 30-34      1/425       36:53     1:14:41     1:49:04     1:16:08        7:42    5:46     2:30:49
3     Benjamin Kopecky       M 30-34      2/425       37:05     1:16:39     1:52:13     1:16:16        6:55    5:51     2:32:55
4     David Bea              M 35-39      1/445       37:25     1:16:03     1:51:19     1:18:16        7:52    5:54     2:34:19
5     Emmett Saulnier        M 18-24      1/189       38:20     1:18:23     1:54:40     1:19:53        7:29    6:03     2:38:15
6     Colin Cotton           M 18-24      2/189       36:55     1:14:42     1:49:05     1:24:49        9:13    6:06     2:39:31
7     Kevin Bonfield         M 25-29      2/323       38:43     1:19:14     1:55:41     1:20:28        7:49    6:06     2:39:42
8     Eric Hunziker          M 45-49      1/362       39:41     1:21:00     1:57:56     1:21:07        7:54    6:12     2:42:07
9     Wayne Brigee           M 35-39      2/445       40:30     1:22:06     1:59:07     1:20:40        7:43    6:13     2:42:45
10    Braulio Benitez        M 35-39      3/445       41:24     1:23:41     2:01:08     1:20:56        7:29    6:17     2:44:37
11    Matthew Wallace        M 25-29      3/323       38:20     1:18:29     1:56:40     1:26:13        7:55    6:18     2:44:42
12    Caitlin Keen           F 25-29      1/376       41:24     1:23:42     2:01:08     1:22:58        8:26    6:22     2:46:39
13    Michael McKean         M 18-24      3/189       37:38     1:16:39     1:54:40     1:32:45        9:25    6:28     2:49:23
14    Charlie Lambrix        M 30-34      3/425       41:29     1:24:11     2:03:26     1:25:34        7:45    6:29     2:49:44
15    Dan Burnett            M 35-39      4/445       40:31     1:22:53     2:01:17     1:27:47                6:31     2:50:39
16    Harvey Lewis           M 40-44      1/384       40:30     1:22:54     2:01:16     1:27:46                6:31     2:50:39
17    Daniel Scurry          M 25-29      4/323       41:44     1:25:46     2:05:11     1:27:15        8:20    6:37     2:53:00
18    Nathan Stewart         M 35-39      5/445       39:26     1:21:16     2:02:16     1:32:24        9:29    6:38     2:53:39
19    Ryan Tice              M 30-34      4/425       39:20     1:21:01     2:00:25     1:32:43        9:28    6:38     2:53:44
20    Kerry Lee              F 40-44      1/435       42:13     1:25:57     2:05:29     1:27:59        9:17    6:39     2:53:56
21    David Hein             M 25-29      5/323       43:42     1:28:30     2:08:21     1:26:04        7:37    6:40     2:54:34
22    Ryan Wakefield         M 30-34      5/425       42:33     1:26:48     2:06:54     1:27:59        8:34    6:41     2:54:47
23    Sean Kane              M 18-24      4/189       43:14     1:26:41     2:05:43     1:28:20        9:11    6:41     2:55:01
24    Matthew May            M 30-34      6/425       41:45     1:25:20     2:05:03     1:29:43        9:41    6:41     2:55:03
25    Brady Holmer           M 18-24      5/189       45:00     1:31:21     2:10:16     1:23:45        8:15    6:41     2:55:05
26    Jon Koval              M 30-34      7/425       43:19     1:28:34     2:10:32     1:27:47        7:29    6:44     2:56:21
27    Brandon Rawot          M 35-39      6/445       42:47     1:27:35     2:08:01     1:28:47        8:18    6:44     2:56:21
28    Paul Tanner            M 18-24      6/189       44:53     1:30:27     2:09:27     1:26:22        8:28    6:45     2:56:49
29    David Moulder          M 30-34      8/425       43:13     1:28:00     2:08:04     1:29:18        9:01    6:46     2:57:17
30    Kameron Powell         M 18-24      7/189       44:28     1:29:49     2:10:16     1:27:32        8:17    6:47     2:57:21
31    Dave Billman           M 55-59      1/259       43:19     1:29:04     2:09:56     1:28:25        8:34    6:47     2:57:29
32    Ben Weidner            M 25-29      6/323       43:41     1:29:29     2:09:42     1:28:01        8:12    6:47     2:57:30
33    Ken Whitney            M 25-29      7/323       42:56     1:27:10     2:06:39     1:30:23       10:03    6:47     2:57:33
34    Rob Byrd               M 30-34      9/425       41:58     1:25:41     2:06:40     1:31:58        8:52    6:47     2:57:38
35    Jeremy Miner           M 25-29      8/323       43:43     1:29:25     2:09:43     1:28:14        8:31    6:47     2:57:39
36    Erik Barnum            M 25-29      9/323       40:23     1:23:39     2:05:18     1:34:02        9:15    6:47     2:57:41
37    Daniel Frost           M 30-34     10/425       42:57     1:28:34     2:09:41     1:29:25        8:21    6:48     2:57:58
38    Matthew Beck           M 25-29     10/323       41:14     1:24:13     2:03:35     1:34:15       11:48    6:49     2:58:27
39    Paul Mendola           M 18-24      8/189       44:55     1:30:26     2:10:18     1:28:33        9:08    6:50     2:58:58
40    Keith Schenkel         M 25-29     11/323       42:10     1:25:54     2:06:57     1:33:25        9:12    6:51     2:59:19
41    Andrew Miller          M 25-29     12/323       43:26     1:28:24     2:07:54     1:31:44        9:32    6:53     3:00:07
42    Allison Steinbeck      F 25-29      2/376       44:12     1:29:33     2:10:04     1:30:41        8:45    6:53     3:00:13
43    Ben Merk               M 18-24      9/189       43:48     1:30:29     2:12:35     1:29:58        7:51    6:54     3:00:26
44    Alex Mahle             F 25-29      3/376       42:53     1:28:34     2:09:52     1:32:09        8:52    6:54     3:00:42
45    Brennan McCabe         M 35-39      7/445       42:39     1:28:03     2:10:04     1:32:41        8:12    6:54     3:00:44
46    Samuel Hall            M 30-34     11/425       43:09     1:29:01     2:10:42     1:31:47        8:42    6:54     3:00:47
47    Michael Christman      M 18-24     10/189       45:28     1:31:51     2:13:31     1:29:04        8:12    6:55     3:00:54
48    Matthew Michel         M 35-39      8/445       45:01     1:32:21     2:13:32     1:28:34        8:11    6:55     3:00:55
49    Denis McCormick        M 25-29     13/323       41:25     1:24:34     2:05:15     1:36:40       10:29    6:56     3:01:14
50    Derick Anhalt          M 30-34     12/425       44:56     1:31:11     2:13:05     1:30:06        8:38    6:56     3:01:17
51    T.J. Lentz             M 50-54      1/290       39:26     1:21:07     1:59:52     1:40:25       10:53    6:56     3:01:31
52    Nick Taylor            M 30-34     13/425       44:02     1:29:27     2:10:17     1:32:12        9:23    6:56     3:01:38
53    Joseph Matarese        M 50-54      2/290       45:29     1:32:26     2:13:49     1:29:40        8:19    6:57     3:02:06
54    Patrick Johnson        M 25-29     14/323       41:13     1:24:13     2:05:11     1:38:12        8:19    6:58     3:02:25
55    Andrew Brasse          M 35-39      9/445       41:00     1:25:47     2:08:18     1:36:45        9:50    6:59     3:02:32
56    Mick Brown             M 45-49      2/362       46:37     1:33:45     2:15:23     1:29:01        8:45    6:59     3:02:46
57    Daniel Wulker          M 25-29     15/323       43:21     1:28:53     2:11:03     1:33:54        9:15    6:59     3:02:47
58    Alan Parker            M 45-49      3/362       45:34     1:32:25     2:13:35     1:30:24        8:34    6:59     3:02:48
59    Adam Hehr              M 25-29     16/323       42:47     1:26:51     2:09:42     1:36:00        9:02    6:59     3:02:50
60    Joshua Einspahr        M 25-29     17/323       44:53     1:30:39     2:12:28     1:32:14        8:56    6:59     3:02:53
61    Derek Wood             M 25-29     18/323       45:19     1:31:55     2:13:34     1:31:06        8:53    7:00     3:03:01
62    Christopher Kuntz      M 35-39     10/445       44:01     1:30:16     2:12:08     1:32:49        9:00    7:00     3:03:05
63    Adam Noeth             M 18-24     11/189       42:48     1:27:09     2:08:37     1:36:03       10:07    7:00     3:03:12
64    Alan Edwards           M 30-34     14/425       45:16     1:32:30     2:14:37     1:31:06        8:26    7:01     3:03:36
65    Jared Oubre            M 30-34     15/425       41:58     1:26:02     2:08:19     1:37:44       10:01    7:01     3:03:45
66    Matt Welage            M 18-24     12/189       40:53     1:25:29     2:11:37     1:38:21        8:39    7:01     3:03:50
67    Tim Tepe               M 30-34     16/425       43:17     1:29:10     2:11:47     1:34:47        9:37    7:02     3:03:56
68    Steven Boronyak        M 30-34     17/425       45:10     1:31:26     2:13:05     1:32:36        9:44    7:02     3:04:01
69    Taylor Singleton       M 35-39     11/445       45:30     1:32:15     2:14:12     1:31:56        9:01    7:02     3:04:10
70    Michael Huschart       M 18-24     13/189       42:48     1:27:06     2:07:00     1:37:06        8:55    7:02     3:04:12
71    Jordan Miller          M 30-34     18/425       45:35     1:32:50     2:14:57     1:31:26        8:46    7:02     3:04:16
72    Brian Fort             M 35-39     12/445       45:34     1:32:48     2:14:57     1:31:35        8:52    7:03     3:04:22
73    Patrick Hasler         M 25-29     19/323       45:35     1:32:48     2:14:55     1:31:46        9:02    7:03     3:04:34
74    Andrew Ulrey           M 25-29     20/323       45:35     1:32:48     2:14:55     1:31:47                7:03     3:04:34
75    Tricia Hengehold       F 25-29      4/376       44:55     1:31:01     2:13:33     1:33:39        8:51    7:03     3:04:39
76    Mark Rebholz           M 25-29     21/323       44:20     1:29:24     2:11:40     1:35:21        9:17    7:04     3:04:45
77    Jonathan Osman         M 18-24     14/189       44:21     1:29:59     2:11:48     1:34:54        9:17    7:04     3:04:52
78    Jason Gilmore          M 35-39     13/445       44:49     1:31:45     2:14:31     1:33:32        8:49    7:05     3:05:17
79    Bryan Wagner           M 30-34     19/425       42:50     1:29:17     2:12:09     1:36:02        9:06    7:05     3:05:18
80    Carlos Aguilar         M 40-44      2/384       44:21     1:31:39     2:14:07     1:33:46        8:32    7:05     3:05:24
81    Joshua Dooley          M 30-34     20/425       45:22     1:32:27     2:14:58     1:33:11        9:03    7:06     3:05:37
82    Tom Butler             M 40-44      3/384       43:13     1:29:15     2:11:36     1:36:23        9:51    7:06     3:05:38
83    Wendy Marshall         F 40-44      2/435       43:42     1:29:47     2:13:05     1:36:07        9:25    7:06     3:05:53
84    Richard Voigt          M 25-29     22/323       50:18     1:37:34     2:19:00     1:28:47        8:07    7:07     3:06:20
85    Joshua Peppers         M 35-39     14/445       45:36     1:34:18     2:17:00     1:32:11        8:32    7:08     3:06:29
86    Joshua Clark           M 40-44      4/384       44:22     1:29:58     2:12:18     1:36:43        9:35    7:08     3:06:41
87    Nicholas Mihalik       M 35-39     15/445       47:15     1:35:40     2:18:05     1:31:24        8:32    7:09     3:07:04
88    Samuel Bockhorst       M 18-24     15/189       44:05     1:29:53     2:13:08     1:37:16        8:44    7:09     3:07:08
89    Amy Manning            F 30-34      1/462       45:47     1:33:40     2:17:06     1:34:04        8:38    7:10     3:07:44
90    Ian Blanding           M 25-29     23/323       44:40     1:29:42     2:11:57     1:38:13        9:45    7:11     3:07:54
91    Trevor Schnedl         M 18-24     16/189       45:01     1:31:04     2:14:11     1:36:52        9:34    7:11     3:07:55
92    Vincent Ricard         M 30-34     21/425       44:04     1:31:18     2:14:13     1:36:40        9:41    7:11     3:07:58
93    Stephen Wuest          M 25-29     24/323       45:39     1:33:34     2:16:05     1:34:32        9:13    7:11     3:08:05
94    Greg Sawchyn           M 35-39     16/445       43:26     1:29:59     2:12:52     1:38:10        9:22    7:11     3:08:09
95    Ben McQueary           M 25-29     25/323       43:49     1:30:03     2:13:19     1:38:09        9:26    7:11     3:08:11
96    Ryan Taylor            M 35-39     17/445       44:57     1:31:43     2:14:52     1:36:30        9:42    7:11     3:08:12
97    Ben McLain             M 40-44      5/384       42:15     1:27:11     2:09:49     1:41:04       10:19    7:12     3:08:15
98    Travis Wilson          M 25-29     26/323       43:02     1:28:02     2:09:29     1:40:15       10:30    7:12     3:08:16
99    Jarrod Genther         M 18-24     17/189       43:26     1:28:24     2:08:18     1:40:12       10:47    7:12     3:08:35
100   Joe Durrett            M 35-39     18/445       45:09     1:31:30     2:13:05     1:37:11        9:27    7:13     3:08:40
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101   Eric Hubbell           M 45-49      4/362       53:46     1:39:15     2:19:23     1:29:27        9:01    7:13     3:08:41
102   David Ahlert           M 50-54      3/290       46:25     1:34:50     2:18:31     1:34:01        8:23    7:13     3:08:51
103   Ted Remaklus           M 55-59      2/259       44:41     1:32:03     2:15:05     1:37:02        9:56    7:13     3:09:04
104   Steve Beasley          M 60-64      1/149       46:37     1:35:02     2:18:43     1:34:02        8:25    7:13     3:09:04
105   Conal Roche            M 35-39     19/445       43:39     1:29:45     2:13:07     1:39:23        9:54    7:14     3:09:07
106   Ben Schlosser          M 30-34     22/425       45:32     1:31:56     2:14:08     1:37:32       11:12    7:14     3:09:28
107   Yuki Karakawa          M 40-44      6/384       46:27     1:34:43     2:18:05     1:34:52        8:49    7:15     3:09:34
108   Dion Roberts           M 25-29     27/323       46:28     1:34:54     2:18:33     1:34:47        9:05    7:15     3:09:41
109   Justin Sanker          M 35-39     20/445       48:00     1:35:28     2:19:28     1:34:21        8:12    7:15     3:09:49
110   Nicholas Goff          M 35-39     21/445       46:27     1:34:35     2:18:26     1:35:29        9:06    7:16     3:10:04
111   Derrick Scovanner      M 30-34     23/425       45:04     1:31:40     2:14:02     1:38:31       11:06    7:16     3:10:10
112   Gregory Dickman        M 35-39     22/445       42:48     1:28:08     2:11:56     1:42:06        9:39    7:16     3:10:14
113   David Peters           M 50-54      4/290       44:16     1:31:37     2:16:31     1:39:04        9:05    7:17     3:10:40
114   Chelsea Hoffmaster     F 25-29      5/376       48:12     1:37:18     2:20:04     1:33:26        9:08    7:17     3:10:44
115   John Fronduti          M 45-49      5/362       43:18     1:29:49     2:13:11     1:41:01       10:13    7:17     3:10:49
116   Lisa Veneziano         F 50-54      1/267       46:29     1:34:25     2:18:22     1:36:26        8:55    7:18     3:10:51
117   Molly Maggard          F 30-34      2/462       45:09     1:32:58     2:16:58     1:37:56        9:28    7:18     3:10:53
118   Stephen Rienecke       M 35-39     23/445       44:09     1:30:37     2:14:06     1:40:22        9:38    7:18     3:10:59
119   Jason Schwab           M 40-44      7/384       48:09     1:37:21     2:21:18     1:33:56        8:01    7:19     3:11:17
120   Shane Kelliher         M 18-24     18/189       39:37     1:23:51     2:11:11     1:47:29       10:26    7:19     3:11:19
121   Kyle Erven             M 30-34     24/425       42:21     1:29:16     2:12:46     1:42:12       10:28    7:19     3:11:28
122   Drew Bornhorst         M 25-29     28/323       45:55     1:31:53     2:14:12     1:39:37       10:14    7:19     3:11:29
123   Charlie Emerson        M 30-34     25/425       48:00     1:36:44     2:19:53     1:34:49        9:00    7:19     3:11:33
124   Brandon Arquette       M 25-29     29/323       44:25     1:29:59     2:12:25     1:41:46       12:10    7:20     3:11:45
125   Sam Stupak             M 30-34     26/425       45:27     1:32:42     2:14:49     1:39:16        9:55    7:20     3:11:57
126   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      8/384       48:13     1:37:34     2:21:30     1:34:33        8:40    7:20     3:12:07
127   Tim Lynch              M 25-29     30/323       44:57     1:31:25     2:14:03     1:40:43        9:22    7:20     3:12:08
128   Deukwoo Kwon           M 45-49      6/362       45:20     1:33:00     2:17:51     1:39:10        9:06    7:21     3:12:10
129   Brandon Moore          M 30-34     27/425       46:34     1:34:41     2:18:54     1:37:43        9:25    7:21     3:12:23
130   Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M 18-24     19/189       44:52     1:30:35     2:12:58     1:42:01       11:16    7:22     3:12:36
131   Andrew Toussant        M 30-34     28/425       45:56     1:34:38     2:19:16     1:38:08        9:03    7:22     3:12:45
132   John Councill          M 40-44      9/384       46:45     1:34:33     2:18:41     1:38:23        9:50    7:22     3:12:55
133   Jeremy Sternberg       M 35-39     24/445       44:49     1:31:00     2:14:21     1:42:07       11:14    7:23     3:13:06
134   Michael Staverman      M 30-34     29/425       44:35     1:31:07     2:15:39     1:42:05       10:19    7:23     3:13:12
135   Jeff    L. Phillips    M 45-49      7/362       46:45     1:35:56     2:20:44     1:37:18        9:07    7:23     3:13:13
136   Ben Chandler           M 35-39     25/445       46:35     1:33:52     2:17:26     1:39:26        9:57    7:23     3:13:17
137   Brian Lennon           M 30-34     30/425       48:40     1:37:29     2:21:34     1:35:49        8:54    7:23     3:13:17
138   Joe Cobbs              M 40-44     10/384       47:20     1:36:13     2:21:30     1:37:07        8:35    7:23     3:13:19
139   Charles Sherman        M 50-54      5/290       49:35     1:39:26     2:22:46     1:33:56        8:46    7:23     3:13:21
140   Matthew Tuerk          M 40-44     11/384       46:28     1:34:31     2:18:40     1:38:59        9:42    7:24     3:13:30
141   Dan Bardua             M 30-34     31/425       45:57     1:32:55     2:17:03     1:40:52        9:08    7:24     3:13:46
142   Rudy Marshall          M 18-24     20/189       48:18     1:39:35     2:24:41     1:34:12        7:59    7:24     3:13:46
143   Tom Yunus              M 25-29     31/323       43:28     1:29:35     2:14:07     1:44:23        9:29    7:25     3:13:57
144   Greaham Niemer         M 30-34     32/425       45:01     1:32:06     2:15:48     1:41:53        9:25    7:25     3:13:59
145   Emily Latimer          F 18-24      1/197       49:24     1:40:29     2:24:22     1:33:37        8:07    7:25     3:14:05
146   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49      8/362       46:10     1:33:29     2:15:45     1:40:37        9:44    7:25     3:14:05
147   Brandon Easton         M 25-29     32/323       48:15     1:37:31     2:22:11     1:36:36        9:03    7:25     3:14:07
148   Brian O'Connor         M 30-34     33/425       45:26     1:32:27     2:16:58     1:41:44        9:44    7:25     3:14:11
149   Jay Brewer             M 50-54      6/290       46:43     1:34:32     2:17:15     1:39:40       10:24    7:25     3:14:12
150   Bob Fehrenbach         M 50-54      7/290       47:33     1:36:02     2:20:33     1:38:17        9:34    7:25     3:14:19
151   John Betsch            M 40-44     12/384       47:31     1:35:41     2:19:44     1:38:38        9:32    7:25     3:14:19
152   Steve Krajenski        M 35-39     26/445       46:47     1:34:04     2:16:47     1:40:17       10:01    7:26     3:14:21
153   Jonathan Lok           M 35-39     27/445       46:54     1:35:49     2:20:05     1:38:39        9:23    7:26     3:14:27
154   Alexander Bruns        M 25-29     33/323       48:15     1:37:32     2:22:06     1:37:00                7:26     3:14:31
155   Tom Amrine             M 45-49      9/362       48:16     1:37:31     2:22:08     1:37:01        9:12    7:26     3:14:32
156   Heather Flick          F 40-44      3/435       46:25     1:34:39     2:19:02     1:40:04       10:15    7:26     3:14:42
157   Rick Adamich           M 35-39     28/445       49:14     1:37:31     2:21:23     1:37:22        9:09    7:27     3:14:53
158   Nathan Hohulin         M 18-24     21/189       48:10     1:37:30     2:22:07     1:37:24        9:27    7:27     3:14:54
159   Katherine Latimer      F 18-24      2/197       49:24     1:40:29     2:24:24     1:34:39        8:37    7:27     3:15:08
160   Eric Van Laningham     M 40-44     13/384       43:15     1:29:19     2:11:41     1:45:51       11:49    7:27     3:15:09
161   Jake Richards          M 30-34     34/425       45:23     1:33:47     2:20:41     1:41:24        9:48    7:27     3:15:11
162   Laurah Lukin           F 35-39      1/481       45:48     1:35:26     2:20:58     1:39:53        9:22    7:28     3:15:18
163   Mieczyslaw Swiatkowski M 30-34     35/425       41:23     1:25:10     2:08:08     1:50:09       12:29    7:28     3:15:19
164   Emily Olson            F 18-24      3/197       47:36     1:36:40     2:24:49     1:38:43        8:48    7:28     3:15:22
165   Jerame Davies          M 50-54      8/290       47:44     1:35:38     2:19:56     1:39:46        9:32    7:28     3:15:23
166   Ivor Niggebrugge       M 35-39     29/445       48:45     1:37:30     2:22:10     1:38:09        9:12    7:29     3:15:39
167   Jeff Martin            M 45-49     10/362       45:39     1:33:46     2:19:38     1:41:57        9:22    7:29     3:15:43
168   Nathaniel Hausrath     M 35-39     30/445       46:26     1:34:06     2:18:14     1:41:42       10:12    7:29     3:15:47
169   Tom Mathias            M 45-49     11/362       49:21     1:39:06     2:22:43     1:36:48        9:15    7:29     3:15:53
170   James MacArthur        M 50-54      9/290       48:24     1:38:32     2:23:46     1:37:28        8:54    7:29     3:15:59
171   Kevin Gray             M 45-49     12/362       45:48     1:33:53     2:18:04     1:42:20        9:56    7:30     3:16:12
172   Nathan Garbig          M 18-24     22/189       47:11     1:35:55     2:20:59     1:40:19        9:34    7:30     3:16:13
173   Mitch Galvin           M 40-44     14/384       46:27     1:34:53     2:19:00     1:41:23       10:15    7:30     3:16:16
174   Joel Vogel             M 35-39     31/445       46:05     1:34:27     2:18:32     1:42:10       10:04    7:31     3:16:36
175   Steven Bohne           M 25-29     34/323       44:53     1:31:06     2:15:42     1:45:33       10:13    7:31     3:16:38
176   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39      2/481       48:13     1:37:30     2:22:07     1:39:14        9:27    7:31     3:16:43
177   Josh Tracy             M 40-44     15/384       48:07     1:38:06     2:23:02     1:38:41        9:31    7:31     3:16:46
178   Kyle Polich            M 30-34     36/425       48:00     1:38:19     2:23:53     1:38:37        8:36    7:31     3:16:55
179   Peter Riddle           M 40-44     16/384       46:05     1:35:44     2:22:10     1:41:13        8:53    7:31     3:16:56
180   Jeffrey Coudron        M 45-49     13/362       45:51     1:34:34     2:20:02     1:42:33        9:42    7:32     3:17:07
181   Joe Neff               M 35-39     32/445       48:45     1:36:32     2:19:50     1:40:37       10:35    7:32     3:17:09
182   Matt Owens             M 35-39     33/445       48:05     1:36:46     2:21:19     1:41:01       10:13    7:33     3:17:47
183   Chip Boertlein         M 40-44     17/384       49:36     1:40:31     2:26:31     1:37:17        8:41    7:33     3:17:47
184   Marie-France Penet     F 35-39      3/481       48:14     1:37:34     2:23:16     1:40:15        9:24    7:33     3:17:48
185   Keith Johnson          M 45-49     14/362       49:35     1:40:34     2:25:38     1:37:16        9:01    7:34     3:17:49
186   Harry Applegate        M 35-39     34/445       47:15     1:37:24     2:22:08     1:40:33       10:55    7:34     3:17:56
187   Taylor Katt            M 25-29     35/323       44:49     1:31:40     2:18:51     1:46:26        9:59    7:34     3:18:06
188   Mark Stagney           M 45-49     15/362       48:34     1:38:32     2:24:30     1:39:37        9:46    7:34     3:18:09
189   Daniel Heffernan       M 60-64      2/149       49:30     1:40:21     2:26:26     1:37:57        8:42    7:35     3:18:17
190   Kristin Hetzel         F 30-34      3/462       48:58     1:39:50     2:25:26     1:38:28        8:59    7:35     3:18:18
191   Annie Peterson         F 18-24      4/197       48:20     1:37:21     2:21:33     1:41:05        9:28    7:35     3:18:26
192   Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44     18/384       48:36     1:38:25     2:23:43     1:40:05        9:24    7:35     3:18:29
193   Jared Steinmetz        M 25-29     36/323       49:43     1:40:01     2:25:25     1:38:31        9:16    7:35     3:18:31
194   Jason Willis           M 40-44     19/384       50:49     1:41:43     2:26:30     1:36:53        9:19    7:35     3:18:36
195   Marais Meyer           M 40-44     20/384       48:13     1:36:58     2:22:11     1:41:44       10:14    7:36     3:18:42
196   Andrew Olson           M 30-34     37/425       47:36     1:36:39     2:23:07     1:42:06       10:30    7:36     3:18:45
197   John Allison           M 18-24     23/189       49:24     1:40:13     2:25:39     1:38:33        8:40    7:36     3:18:45
198   Alissa Kolarik         F 30-34      4/462       48:31     1:38:42     2:24:03     1:40:04        9:22    7:36     3:18:46
199   Mike Ballenger         M 25-29     37/323       49:37     1:40:17     2:25:30     1:38:36        9:07    7:36     3:18:52
200   Mike Becker            M 50-54     10/290       46:49     1:38:31     2:23:43     1:40:25        9:49    7:36     3:18:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Ryan Sakemiller        M 45-49     16/362       49:59     1:40:54     2:26:33     1:38:03        9:09    7:36     3:18:57
202   Alli Slater            F 30-34      5/462       49:36     1:40:34     2:26:26     1:38:23        9:02    7:36     3:18:57
203   Scott Forkenbrock      M 45-49     17/362       50:02     1:40:37     2:26:34     1:38:22        8:53    7:36     3:18:58
204   Bill Wilfinger         M 50-54     11/290       49:34     1:40:33     2:25:56     1:38:43        9:24    7:37     3:19:15
205   Tom Kaylor             M 45-49     18/362       49:59     1:40:51     2:26:24     1:38:28        9:17    7:37     3:19:18
206   Michael Rioux          M 50-54     12/290       49:36     1:40:34     2:26:31     1:39:01        9:33    7:38     3:19:35
207   Kenji Heilman          M 45-49     19/362       49:36     1:40:35     2:26:32     1:39:01        9:33    7:38     3:19:35
208   Kiersten McCartney     F 25-29      6/376       49:49     1:41:00     2:26:27     1:38:36        9:31    7:38     3:19:36
209   Marc Nie               M 18-24     24/189       45:34     1:32:49     2:20:01     1:46:47       10:33    7:38     3:19:36
210   Chris Cahill           M 35-39     35/445       48:41     1:39:03     2:24:51     1:40:37        9:36    7:38     3:19:40
211   Ken Atterholt          M 55-59      3/259       45:32     1:34:19     2:21:03     1:45:26        9:24    7:38     3:19:45
212   Matthew Zembas         M 18-24     25/189       50:00     1:39:56     2:25:43     1:39:50        9:10    7:38     3:19:45
213   Anna Ahlrichs          F 25-29      7/376       49:02     1:39:12     2:24:43     1:40:56        9:23    7:39     3:20:08
214   Lauren Tranquilli      F 35-39      4/481       50:05     1:41:47     2:28:25     1:38:30        8:26    7:39     3:20:16
215   Sarah Pulaski          F 30-34      6/462       49:44     1:40:37     2:26:20     1:39:45        9:21    7:39     3:20:22
216   Scott Badzik           M 45-49     20/362       49:40     1:40:44     2:26:39     1:39:40        9:20    7:39     3:20:23
217   Logan Cottingim        M 25-29     38/323       46:58     1:35:04     2:20:21     1:45:23       10:58    7:40     3:20:27
218   Thomas Zero            M 30-34     38/425       47:23     1:38:03     2:24:06     1:42:25        9:25    7:40     3:20:28
219   Garrett Burns          M 30-34     39/425       46:29     1:35:39     2:23:10     1:44:57        8:59    7:40     3:20:35
220   Dean Gaynier           M 40-44     21/384       46:27     1:35:01     2:21:12     1:45:34       10:56    7:40     3:20:35
221   John Garrity           M 50-54     13/290       50:06     1:41:30     2:28:10     1:39:24        8:56    7:41     3:20:54
222   Joe Brown              M 55-59      4/259       48:40     1:39:12     2:25:26     1:41:46        9:35    7:41     3:20:57
223   Jeff Taylor-Haas       M 35-39     36/445       49:56     1:40:42     2:26:21     1:40:18        8:55    7:41     3:20:59
224   Jeremy Brown           M 30-34     40/425       43:52     1:30:14     2:14:07     1:50:51       10:50    7:41     3:21:04
225   Lauren Paul            F 18-24      5/197       51:43     1:42:24     2:27:34     1:38:43        9:23    7:41     3:21:07
226   Joseph Rivera          M 25-29     39/323       42:37     1:27:43     2:13:51     1:53:31       13:15    7:41     3:21:14
227   Brett Faro             M 30-34     41/425       47:37     1:36:26     2:22:30     1:44:48        9:52    7:41     3:21:14
228   Jeff Williams          M 40-44     22/384       46:52     1:35:46     2:21:00     1:45:36       10:02    7:42     3:21:22
229   Kevin Moore            M 40-44     23/384       48:49     1:39:19     2:25:57     1:42:09        9:40    7:42     3:21:27
230   Luke Warren            M 18-24     26/189       46:51     1:34:41     2:18:48     1:46:48       11:27    7:42     3:21:28
231   Melissa Picard         F 35-39      5/481       45:59     1:32:57     2:21:14     1:48:32        9:27    7:42     3:21:29
232   Andrew Wells           M 40-44     24/384       48:42     1:39:06     2:25:15     1:42:28        9:30    7:42     3:21:34
233   Keith Hall             M 50-54     14/290       49:17     1:39:56     2:25:37     1:41:41       10:12    7:42     3:21:36
234   Nabeel Jadeed          M 40-44     25/384       48:06     1:37:30     2:22:15     1:44:08       11:25    7:42     3:21:37
235   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     40/323       49:00     1:37:22     2:23:41     1:44:29       10:24    7:43     3:21:50
236   Michael Wasser         M 30-34     42/425       49:24     1:40:24     2:26:32     1:41:38        9:23    7:43     3:22:02
237   Bryan Hamilton         M 40-44     26/384       46:28     1:34:57     2:20:50     1:47:06       10:43    7:43     3:22:03
238   Sue George             F 55-59      1/174       48:16     1:38:31     2:25:32     1:43:33        9:50    7:43     3:22:04
239   Justin White           M 30-34     43/425       43:47     1:29:51     2:15:11     1:52:16       11:38    7:43     3:22:07
240   Joe Moran              M 45-49     21/362       46:13     1:34:26     2:20:26     1:47:50        9:45    7:44     3:22:15
241   Nathan Crouch          M 18-24     27/189       46:29     1:32:59     2:19:37     1:49:19       11:25    7:44     3:22:17
242   Solomon Geht           M 30-34     44/425       49:35     1:40:33     2:26:32     1:41:50       10:00    7:44     3:22:22
243   Katie Senese           F 30-34      7/462       49:46     1:41:21     2:27:59     1:41:06        8:52    7:44     3:22:26
244   Zachery Schneider      M 45-49     22/362       48:13     1:38:30     2:25:13     1:44:01        9:39    7:44     3:22:31
245   Steve Torok            M 50-54     15/290       50:38     1:42:49     2:29:05     1:39:43        9:11    7:44     3:22:31
246   Micah Garcia           M 25-29     41/323       47:23     1:37:19     2:24:05     1:45:14       10:01    7:44     3:22:33
247   Troy Embree            M 45-49     23/362       50:05     1:41:46     2:28:35     1:40:52        8:54    7:45     3:22:38
248   Derek Murphey          M 25-29     42/323       48:18     1:37:32     2:22:24     1:45:11       10:20    7:45     3:22:42
249   Emily Soppe            F 18-24      6/197       49:47     1:39:08     2:26:04     1:43:37       10:05    7:45     3:22:45
250   Joe Dumont             M 35-39     37/445       45:43     1:33:35     2:17:38     1:49:12        9:41    7:45     3:22:46
251   Valerie Bobart         F 18-24      7/197       48:54     1:37:04     2:23:03     1:45:45       10:37    7:45     3:22:49
252   Ryan Yoder             M 30-34     45/425       43:13     1:28:58     2:14:13     1:53:53       11:09    7:45     3:22:51
253   Michael Taulbee        M 45-49     24/362       49:31     1:40:55     2:27:43     1:41:58        9:56    7:45     3:22:52
254   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49     25/362       50:28     1:41:42     2:28:34     1:41:24        9:22    7:46     3:23:06
255   Halle Cupp             F 35-39      6/481       50:04     1:41:46     2:28:24     1:41:27        9:43    7:46     3:23:12
256   Winston Mei            M 45-49     26/362       50:13     1:38:48     2:22:10     1:44:29        9:50    7:46     3:23:16
257   Brad Autrey            M 45-49     27/362       49:35     1:40:32     2:26:31     1:42:48       10:01    7:46     3:23:19
258   Alec Diehl             M 18-24     28/189       42:51     1:31:30     2:17:53     1:51:52       11:44    7:46     3:23:21
259   Michael Olson          M 35-39     38/445       44:44     1:33:10     2:18:52     1:50:29       10:37    7:47     3:23:38
260   Robert Marty           M 25-29     43/323       47:30     1:36:40     2:23:28     1:47:03        9:08    7:47     3:23:42
261   Brett Nolan            M 35-39     39/445       50:14     1:40:45     2:28:15     1:42:59        9:30    7:47     3:23:43
262   Andrey Kirichenko      M 30-34     46/425       48:14     1:37:27     2:22:06     1:46:17        9:50    7:47     3:23:44
263   Gabrielle Buch         F 30-34      8/462       46:43     1:37:39     2:25:20     1:46:06       10:25    7:47     3:23:45
264   Scott Plumley          M 50-54     16/290       51:00     1:42:12     2:29:07     1:41:35        9:19    7:47     3:23:46
265   Kyle Lipton            M 18-24     29/189       44:07     1:30:42     2:20:38     1:53:05       10:09    7:47     3:23:47
266   Timmy Westrich         M 35-39     40/445       49:37     1:40:35     2:26:33     1:43:13       10:45    7:47     3:23:48
267   Carmen Leyton          F 30-34      9/462       49:36     1:40:34     2:26:45     1:43:20       10:37    7:47     3:23:53
268   Mark Lanzillo          M 60-64      3/149       49:47     1:40:42     2:28:17     1:43:20        9:33    7:48     3:24:02
269   Isabel Hamilton        F 18-24      8/197       51:19     1:43:15     2:30:20     1:40:49        8:56    7:48     3:24:03
270   Katie Hallahan         F 18-24      9/197       49:18     1:40:04     2:26:09     1:44:01       10:47    7:48     3:24:04
271   Kenneth Ebener         M 45-49     28/362       50:41     1:42:26     2:29:47     1:41:50        9:00    7:48     3:24:16
272   Michael Ulrey          M 25-29     44/323       50:14     1:41:14     2:28:38     1:43:03       10:31    7:48     3:24:17
273   Brett Arnold           M 35-39     41/445       50:15     1:41:15     2:28:36     1:43:03       10:31    7:48     3:24:17
274   Mami Kato              F 40-44      4/435       47:53     1:37:49     2:27:32     1:46:30        9:10    7:48     3:24:19
275   Erica Kegley           F 30-34     10/462       50:55     1:43:45     2:30:13     1:40:36        9:18    7:48     3:24:21
276   Joe Zeinner            M 60-64      4/149       49:59     1:44:06     2:31:05     1:40:18        9:00    7:49     3:24:24
277   Scott Bihl             M 40-44     27/384       48:15     1:37:31     2:22:07     1:46:56       10:30    7:49     3:24:26
278   Jeremy Furnish         M 35-39     42/445       46:54     1:35:32     2:23:13     1:48:57       10:45    7:49     3:24:28
279   Shelbi Burnett         F 25-29      8/376       48:32     1:36:42     2:21:51     1:47:48        9:46    7:49     3:24:29
280   Andrew Holton          M 50-54     17/290       46:30     1:36:03     2:22:51     1:48:32       10:21    7:49     3:24:35
281   Heather Norris         F 25-29      9/376       51:08     1:43:24     2:30:16     1:41:19        9:20    7:49     3:24:42
282   Matthew Dyer           M 25-29     45/323       45:46     1:34:01     2:21:37     1:50:48       10:34    7:49     3:24:48
283   Marielle Buquo         F 18-24     10/197       51:28     1:43:52     2:31:26     1:41:00        9:21    7:50     3:24:52
284   Keith Lubbers          M 35-39     43/445       51:44     1:44:29     2:31:28     1:40:24        9:04    7:50     3:24:52
285   Courtney Bergheger     F 30-34     11/462       51:40     1:44:50     2:30:45     1:40:07        9:02    7:50     3:24:56
286   Jacob Nestor           M 18-24     30/189       51:46     1:42:58     2:27:34     1:42:08        9:39    7:50     3:25:05
287   Tony Bankemper         M 25-29     46/323       50:20     1:42:55     2:30:01     1:42:12        8:37    7:50     3:25:07
288   James Heenan           M 35-39     44/445       48:07     1:37:10     2:22:50     1:47:58       11:54    7:50     3:25:08
289   Jeff Kissel            M 30-34     47/425       50:05     1:41:08     2:29:00     1:44:08       10:11    7:51     3:25:16
290   John Dougherty         M 50-54     18/290       50:13     1:41:16     2:28:36     1:44:04        9:40    7:51     3:25:20
291   Paul Stanton           M 30-34     48/425       51:22     1:44:05     2:31:43     1:41:21        8:34    7:51     3:25:25
292   Patrick Haas           M 35-39     45/445       49:57     1:40:42     2:26:21     1:44:48       10:39    7:51     3:25:29
293   Ryan Miller            M 25-29     47/323       51:52     1:44:55     2:32:03     1:40:38        9:14    7:51     3:25:32
294   Brandon Smiley         M 25-29     48/323       45:30     1:32:49     2:20:49     1:52:44       10:47    7:51     3:25:33
295   Diana Filtz            F 25-29     10/376       51:56     1:43:47     2:31:26     1:41:53        8:37    7:51     3:25:40
296   Erin Foster            F 35-39      7/481       50:36     1:43:30     2:29:58     1:42:10        9:39    7:51     3:25:40
297   Julie Blair            F 40-44      5/435       50:36     1:43:30     2:29:59     1:42:11        9:40    7:51     3:25:40
298   Vicente Orjales        M 40-44     28/384       52:17     1:46:08     2:33:50     1:39:35        8:19    7:52     3:25:42
299   Stacey Fagin           F 25-29     11/376       48:32     1:40:07     2:27:28     1:46:09       10:24    7:53     3:26:15
300   Adam Susong            M 30-34     49/425       50:19     1:41:30     2:28:05     1:44:48       10:04    7:53     3:26:17
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301   Terry Tilton           M 30-34     50/425       48:04     1:39:01     2:27:02     1:47:16       10:27    7:53     3:26:17
302   Daniel Wieczorek       M 35-39     46/445       45:28     1:32:42     2:17:34     1:53:39       13:15    7:53     3:26:21
303   Clare Norwood          F 35-39      8/481       52:30     1:46:50     2:33:16     1:39:32        9:18    7:53     3:26:21
304   Chris Dwyer            M 35-39     47/445       49:13     1:40:25     2:26:18     1:46:05       10:33    7:53     3:26:29
305   Christopher Lane       M 18-24     31/189       49:46     1:40:43     2:27:04     1:46:01       10:40    7:54     3:26:43
306   Brian Thesing          M 30-34     51/425       50:51     1:43:51     2:31:35     1:42:58        8:54    7:54     3:26:49
307   Alan Kelly             M 45-49     29/362       50:16     1:43:42     2:29:23     1:43:08        9:34    7:54     3:26:50
308   Greg Strnad            M 30-34     52/425       52:50     1:44:14     2:31:22     1:42:37        9:30    7:54     3:26:51
309   Michael Collofello     M 40-44     29/384       51:29     1:43:59     2:31:14     1:43:00        9:32    7:54     3:26:59
310   Nicholas Peters        M 35-39     48/445       50:29     1:42:09     2:30:27     1:44:52       10:07    7:55     3:27:00
311   Peter Hilligoss        M 30-34     53/425       44:54     1:35:51     2:24:38     1:51:09       10:51    7:55     3:27:00
312   Catherine Winkelman    F 25-29     12/376       50:37     1:42:52     2:30:04     1:44:10       10:00    7:55     3:27:02
313   Alex Habib             M 25-29     49/323       51:08     1:43:51     2:31:17     1:43:16        9:40    7:55     3:27:07
314   Joseph Stimler         M 18-24     32/189       51:24     1:44:14     2:31:34     1:42:53        9:42    7:55     3:27:07
315   Benjamin McGlothlin    M 30-34     54/425       51:24     1:44:15     2:31:33     1:42:53        9:42    7:55     3:27:07
316   Chloe Shiff            F 18-24     11/197       50:10     1:42:14     2:29:19     1:44:54       10:15    7:55     3:27:08
317   Alex Kranz             M 30-34     55/425       51:31     1:40:36     2:27:17     1:46:34       10:41    7:55     3:27:09
318   Christian Coffman      M 45-49     30/362       51:34     1:44:07     2:31:53     1:43:03        9:13    7:55     3:27:10
319   Jenna Hejlik           F 30-34     12/462       52:23     1:46:09     2:33:01     1:41:06        9:41    7:55     3:27:15
320   Bobbi Baur             F 45-49      1/366       51:58     1:44:47     2:32:26     1:42:31        9:15    7:55     3:27:17
321   Allison Stover         F 25-29     13/376       47:50     1:37:33     2:25:41     1:49:47       11:14    7:55     3:27:19
322   John Yandl             M 18-24     33/189       50:29     1:42:40     2:30:56     1:44:40       10:35    7:55     3:27:20
323   Brittany Speed         F 30-34     13/462       51:34     1:44:47     2:32:14     1:42:38        9:42    7:55     3:27:25
324   Tonson Tong            M 50-54     19/290       51:34     1:44:35     2:32:13     1:42:51        9:41    7:55     3:27:25
325   Bradley Parks          M 25-29     50/323       46:38     1:35:12     2:24:21     1:52:14       10:54    7:56     3:27:26
326   Megan Frey             F 25-29     14/376       49:13     1:40:46     2:29:03     1:46:43       10:03    7:56     3:27:28
327   Lauren Kaiser          F 35-39      9/481       47:43     1:38:47     2:27:20     1:48:42       10:28    7:56     3:27:28
328   Mike Karb              M 45-49     31/362       50:29     1:43:12     2:30:09     1:44:17        9:59    7:56     3:27:29
329   Derek Jones            M 45-49     32/362       45:51     1:34:24     2:24:10     1:53:06        9:20    7:56     3:27:29
330   Cory Sellers           M 45-49     33/362       50:30     1:41:10     2:27:57     1:46:20       10:17    7:56     3:27:30
331   Grant Garbinski        M 18-24     34/189       45:03     1:33:18     2:21:08     1:54:12       12:17    7:56     3:27:30
332   Jim Burrows            M 55-59      5/259       50:50     1:42:55     2:30:25     1:44:37        9:51    7:56     3:27:31
333   Kacy Seynders          F 25-29     15/376       50:16     1:41:45     2:29:24     1:45:49       10:02    7:56     3:27:33
334   Ben Reiner             M 25-29     51/323       48:15     1:40:25     2:29:22     1:47:11        9:57    7:56     3:27:35
335   Andrew Tate            M 35-39     49/445       49:30     1:42:25     2:29:25     1:45:14       10:24    7:56     3:27:38
336   Danny Webb             M 40-44     30/384       49:17     1:41:44     2:30:32     1:45:59        9:12    7:56     3:27:42
337   Scott Aston            M 35-39     50/445       48:46     1:39:10     2:26:37     1:48:38       10:05    7:56     3:27:48
338   Tyler Mikula           M 18-24     35/189       49:45     1:40:45     2:28:12     1:47:09       10:29    7:57     3:27:53
339   Beth Bauer             F 30-34     14/462       50:14     1:43:18     2:31:00     1:44:37       10:04    7:57     3:27:54
340   Ann Black              F 45-49      2/366       48:59     1:41:24     2:28:47     1:46:32        9:49    7:57     3:27:56
341   Ryan Fulkerson         M 35-39     51/445       51:24     1:43:53     2:31:05     1:44:07       10:23    7:57     3:28:00
342   Kevin Kappers          M 30-34     56/425       49:09     1:43:13     2:29:59     1:44:48        9:52    7:57     3:28:01
343   Michael Vierling       M 30-34     57/425       50:47     1:43:18     2:31:09     1:44:58        9:46    7:57     3:28:16
344   Dennis Sweeney         M 30-34     58/425       51:34     1:44:26     2:32:02     1:43:51        9:46    7:57     3:28:16
345   Daniel Rebella         M 50-54     20/290       48:54     1:38:08     2:25:26     1:50:11       11:13    7:58     3:28:19
346   Amanda An              F 30-34     15/462       50:04     1:43:02     2:31:56     1:45:22        9:29    7:58     3:28:23
347   John Iovanisci         M 45-49     34/362       48:11     1:37:44     2:24:21     1:50:46       11:00    7:58     3:28:29
348   Jason Campbell         M 40-44     31/384       51:04     1:45:40     2:33:13     1:42:52        9:49    7:58     3:28:31
349   Brian T Love           M 45-49     35/362       50:14     1:41:14     2:28:37     1:47:18       10:48    7:58     3:28:32
350   Steven Horenziak       M 40-44     32/384       48:46     1:40:43     2:28:06     1:47:50       11:21    7:58     3:28:32
351   Stephan Laub           M 30-34     59/425       49:37     1:40:41     2:28:30     1:47:54       10:50    7:58     3:28:34
352   Scott Trentel          M 40-44     33/384       51:31     1:43:57     2:30:42     1:44:37        9:58    7:58     3:28:34
353   Jamie Miller           M 40-44     34/384       49:59     1:40:18     2:27:05     1:48:17       12:25    7:58     3:28:35
354   Dylan Valdez           M 18-24     36/189       52:15     1:45:07     2:32:44     1:43:29        9:15    7:58     3:28:36
355   Robert Petry           M 50-54     21/290       45:55     1:38:15     2:25:51     1:50:23       11:45    7:58     3:28:37
356   Stephen Eckart         M 30-34     60/425       48:15     1:38:01     2:23:20     1:50:38       13:00    7:58     3:28:38
357   Jen Quellhorst         F 30-34     16/462       51:12     1:44:15     2:32:23     1:44:26       10:02    7:58     3:28:41
358   Erin Shreve            F 35-39     10/481       51:21     1:43:28     2:30:44     1:45:14       10:06    7:58     3:28:42
359   Nathaniel Grayson      M 25-29     52/323       47:41     1:36:15     2:24:05     1:52:29        9:30    7:58     3:28:44
360   Chris Beerman          M 45-49     36/362       48:16     1:38:21     2:25:51     1:50:24       10:57    7:59     3:28:45
361   Eric Arbogast          M 25-29     53/323       51:29     1:44:23     2:32:02     1:44:24       10:08    7:59     3:28:46
362   Madison Kern           F 18-24     12/197       51:28     1:43:55     2:31:28     1:44:54       10:12    7:59     3:28:49
363   Daniel Lee             M 25-29     54/323       51:46     1:44:35     2:32:13     1:44:23       10:10    7:59     3:28:58
364   Tim Cardinal           M 50-54     22/290       46:03     1:36:30     2:23:59     1:52:36       12:24    7:59     3:29:05
365   Carl Meyer             M 45-49     37/362       52:19     1:46:30     2:34:21     1:42:38        9:27    7:59     3:29:08
366   Charles Bell           M 50-54     23/290       51:34     1:44:24     2:32:03     1:44:45       10:28    7:59     3:29:09
367   Jennifer Forkenbrock   F 40-44      6/435       50:20     1:42:14     2:29:15     1:46:57        9:59    7:59     3:29:10
368   Trevor Gillette        M 35-39     52/445       51:09     1:43:00     2:30:55     1:46:12       10:39    8:00     3:29:12
369   Yojiro Tsukada         M 30-34     61/425       48:14     1:38:22     2:27:46     1:50:56       10:05    8:00     3:29:17
370   Deirdre Meyer          F 35-39     11/481       48:14     1:37:59     2:27:01     1:51:19       10:59    8:00     3:29:17
371   Kurtis Smith           M 35-39     53/445       44:13     1:30:33     2:16:21     1:58:49                8:00     3:29:22
372   Jennifer Creps         F 30-34     17/462       49:24     1:39:47     2:25:28     1:49:37       11:06    8:00     3:29:24
373   Mark Hausterman        M 30-34     62/425       45:31     1:33:15     2:23:38     1:56:13       10:59    8:00     3:29:28
374   Lawrence Sak           M 55-59      6/259       49:53     1:41:29     2:29:14     1:48:00       10:25    8:00     3:29:28
375   Robert Crockett        M 45-49     38/362       50:49     1:43:42     2:31:49     1:45:47       10:01    8:00     3:29:28
376   Breann Feldner         F 25-29     16/376       51:02     1:44:51     2:32:21     1:44:40       10:24    8:00     3:29:30
377   Randall Doyle          M 18-24     37/189       45:00     1:34:24     2:28:39     1:55:07       10:18    8:00     3:29:31
378   Samuel Cherry          M 30-34     63/425       53:52     1:46:53     2:33:36     1:42:45        9:26    8:01     3:29:37
379   Paul Ludwig            M 40-44     35/384       49:21     1:40:39     2:27:54     1:49:03       11:25    8:01     3:29:41
380   Sean Kayea             M 35-39     54/445       53:01     1:46:37     2:34:20     1:43:07        9:30    8:01     3:29:43
381   Crystal Shinosky       F 45-49      3/366       53:04     1:45:28     2:33:02     1:44:19        9:32    8:01     3:29:47
382   Craig Bolte            M 35-39     55/445       51:26     1:44:26     2:31:49     1:45:23        9:31    8:01     3:29:48
383   Kylene Utah            F 30-34     18/462       51:33     1:44:26     2:32:04     1:45:23       10:11    8:01     3:29:49
384   Mark Shrader           M 55-59      7/259       51:07     1:43:48     2:31:23     1:46:03       10:47    8:01     3:29:51
385   Liz Harvey             F 35-39     12/481       50:30     1:43:12     2:31:46     1:46:40       10:10    8:01     3:29:51
386   Chris Cavanaugh        M 45-49     39/362       51:32     1:43:55     2:31:29     1:45:58       11:12    8:01     3:29:53
387   Corey Long             F 25-29     17/376       51:20     1:44:26     2:32:29     1:45:34        9:51    8:01     3:30:00
388   Michael Lin            M 30-34     64/425       50:47     1:43:12     2:30:49     1:46:53       10:32    8:02     3:30:05
389   Daryl Alexander        M 35-39     56/445       49:41     1:40:42     2:27:52     1:49:25       10:10    8:02     3:30:06
390   Josh Valentine         M 30-34     65/425       50:12     1:41:14     2:29:30     1:48:53       10:08    8:02     3:30:07
391   Eric Tanner            M 30-34     66/425       51:58     1:45:12     2:32:57     1:44:57        9:33    8:02     3:30:08
392   Conor Fryer            M 18-24     38/189       45:29     1:34:01     2:22:30     1:56:10       11:29    8:02     3:30:10
393   Michael Melzak         M 30-34     67/425       53:13     1:47:22     2:35:31     1:42:59        9:00    8:02     3:30:20
394   Tj Candy               M 55-59      8/259       51:49     1:43:30     2:30:44     1:47:02        9:51    8:03     3:30:32
395   Marisa Novobilski      F 35-39     13/481       49:39     1:43:21     2:32:23     1:47:12        9:55    8:03     3:30:33
396   Gabrielle Soltys       F 30-34     19/462       49:55     1:41:28     2:30:17     1:49:06        9:32    8:03     3:30:33
397   Sergio Munda           M 45-49     40/362       51:49     1:44:59     2:33:15     1:45:38       10:53    8:03     3:30:37
398   Kyle Mueller           M 25-29     55/323       51:50     1:45:00     2:33:20     1:45:40       10:53    8:03     3:30:40
399   Edward Ronau           M 30-34     68/425       51:41     1:45:01     2:33:49     1:45:45        9:24    8:03     3:30:45
400   Kevin Smith            M 50-54     24/290       51:24     1:44:01     2:31:39     1:46:55                8:04     3:30:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kyle Hamlin            M 18-24     39/189       50:05     1:41:47     2:28:35     1:49:12       10:59    8:04     3:30:59
402   Sophie Daiber          F 18-24     13/197       52:34     1:46:26     2:34:54     1:44:48        9:28    8:04     3:31:14
403   Nick Schmiesing        M 18-24     40/189       48:37     1:38:25     2:24:29     1:52:50       11:14    8:04     3:31:15
404   Aaron Maurer           M 35-39     57/445       53:19     1:47:12     2:35:48     1:44:07        9:09    8:04     3:31:19
405   Sam Atwood             M 30-34     69/425       52:01     1:45:15     2:32:43     1:46:05       10:03    8:04     3:31:20
406   Blake Blackburn        M 35-39     58/445       52:17     1:45:28     2:33:44     1:45:54        9:54    8:05     3:31:21
407   Audrey Wallace         F 18-24     14/197       51:58     1:45:11     2:33:27     1:46:12       10:18    8:05     3:31:23
408   Lucas Prillaman        M 18-24     41/189       46:01     1:35:15     2:27:59     1:56:20       10:50    8:05     3:31:35
409   Marc Metsch            M 40-44     36/384       53:56     1:47:16     2:34:15     1:44:20       10:12    8:05     3:31:36
410   Billy Covert           M 25-29     56/323       50:36     1:43:04     2:31:40     1:48:35       10:23    8:05     3:31:39
411   Alex Wendel            M 30-34     70/425       48:38     1:42:51     2:32:16     1:48:52       10:05    8:05     3:31:42
412   Natalie Honkala        F 18-24     15/197       51:30     1:44:51     2:32:54     1:46:58       10:23    8:06     3:31:49
413   Anna Taylor            F 25-29     18/376       51:43     1:44:43     2:34:16     1:47:11        9:33    8:06     3:31:54
414   Corey Tanner           M 30-34     71/425       45:36     1:33:09     2:23:15     1:58:46       11:45    8:06     3:31:54
415   Dexter Pepperman       M 40-44     37/384       50:27     1:43:27     2:31:59     1:48:30       10:27    8:06     3:31:57
416   Meagan Geeting         F 40-44      7/435       50:24     1:43:00     2:31:30     1:49:01       11:01    8:06     3:32:00
417   Sara Krueger           F 18-24     16/197       53:33     1:47:39     2:36:38     1:44:26        8:50    8:06     3:32:04
418   Laurie Davis           F 50-54      2/267       51:04     1:44:18     2:33:10     1:48:02       10:31    8:07     3:32:20
419   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     41/362       53:45     1:48:26     2:36:49     1:44:01        9:14    8:07     3:32:26
420   Ashlynn Lucas          F 35-39     14/481       48:05     1:40:17     2:29:49     1:52:10       10:38    8:07     3:32:27
421   Chad Hess              M 40-44     38/384       53:11     1:47:27     2:36:41     1:45:06        9:30    8:07     3:32:32
422   Dagmar Paul            F 30-34     20/462       49:41     1:41:43     2:31:02     1:50:50       10:36    8:07     3:32:33
423   Drew Martin            M 35-39     59/445       48:32     1:38:14     2:26:05     1:54:19       11:40    8:07     3:32:33
424   Phil Dammarell         M 50-54     25/290       52:48     1:46:33     2:35:34     1:46:04        9:49    8:07     3:32:36
425   Laura Burns            F 30-34     21/462       52:32     1:46:54     2:36:01     1:46:04        9:56    8:08     3:32:57
426   Kasey Kuker            F 30-34     22/462       52:46     1:46:55     2:36:02     1:46:04        9:47    8:08     3:32:59
427   Tj Siva                M 18-24     42/189       46:09     1:34:06     2:20:00     1:58:55       11:55    8:08     3:33:00
428   John Lavelle           M 30-34     72/425       52:29     1:46:29     2:34:32     1:46:32       10:01    8:08     3:33:01
429   David Krekeler         M 55-59      9/259       53:30     1:46:13     2:36:23     1:46:51        9:19    8:08     3:33:04
430   Tommy Aicher           M 40-44     39/384       51:50     1:46:08     2:34:23     1:46:57        9:58    8:08     3:33:05
431   Gary Auffart           M 40-44     40/384       50:28     1:45:29     2:34:10     1:47:38       10:36    8:09     3:33:07
432   Jessica Groene         F 35-39     15/481       50:41     1:43:55     2:32:31     1:49:16       10:52    8:09     3:33:10
433   Andy Saito             M 40-44     41/384       53:09     1:46:47     2:35:43     1:46:24        9:31    8:09     3:33:11
434   Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39     60/445       48:16     1:37:35     2:22:00     1:55:39       17:51    8:09     3:33:13
435   Simon Taylor           M 45-49     42/362       53:13     1:46:54     2:35:22     1:46:20       10:09    8:09     3:33:14
436   Mauricio Gallegos      M 55-59     10/259       51:39     1:44:31     2:35:02     1:48:46       10:23    8:09     3:33:16
437   Malorie Deakins        F 25-29     19/376       50:03     1:40:52     2:28:41     1:52:27       11:05    8:09     3:33:19
438   Kelsey Raak            F 25-29     20/376       51:18     1:44:39     2:34:02     1:48:42        9:53    8:09     3:33:20
439   Pierre Dufour          M 45-49     43/362       53:32     1:46:37     2:34:23     1:46:51        9:47    8:09     3:33:27
440   Eric Chen              M 25-29     57/323       52:23     1:48:41     2:39:14     1:44:52        9:07    8:10     3:33:33
441   Samuel Cohen           M 25-29     58/323       48:12     1:39:53     2:29:09     1:53:42       11:21    8:10     3:33:35
442   Christina Echagarruga  F 25-29     21/376       48:12     1:39:51     2:29:09     1:53:44       11:23    8:10     3:33:35
443   Stacy Ortiz            F 40-44      8/435       50:22     1:43:30     2:32:49     1:50:07       10:07    8:10     3:33:37
444   Andrew Kroeger         M 30-34     73/425       51:42     1:45:12     2:33:59     1:48:25       11:05    8:10     3:33:37
445   Matthew Peterson       M 35-39     61/445       53:02     1:47:45     2:35:56     1:45:57       10:21    8:10     3:33:42
446   Jim Wu                 M 40-44     42/384       51:35     1:43:57     2:30:42     1:49:48       11:50    8:10     3:33:44
447   Kirk Lesser            M 45-49     44/362       51:23     1:44:13     2:32:55     1:49:33       10:11    8:10     3:33:45
448   Nicole Semanchik       F 35-39     16/481       52:05     1:46:15     2:35:32     1:47:33       10:34    8:10     3:33:48
449   Marilyn Vennemeyer     F 25-29     22/376       53:36     1:48:47     2:38:06     1:45:02        9:25    8:10     3:33:49
450   Edward Zembas          M 25-29     59/323       50:31     1:45:07     2:34:34     1:48:44        9:39    8:10     3:33:50
451   Greg Alverson          M 55-59     11/259       51:23     1:44:46     2:33:31     1:49:07       11:08    8:10     3:33:52
452   Maggie Wuellner        F 35-39     17/481       53:25     1:48:41     2:37:53     1:45:15        9:36    8:10     3:33:56
453   Patrick Allen          M 18-24     43/189       53:05     1:46:06     2:36:50     1:47:50        9:31    8:10     3:33:56
454   Sarah Pierce           F 18-24     17/197       49:40     1:42:02     2:32:03     1:51:55       10:39    8:10     3:33:56
455   Drew Barhorst          M 30-34     74/425       49:57     1:40:28     2:26:22     1:53:31       12:18    8:11     3:33:59
456   Renee Imbalzano Zegar  F 40-44      9/435       51:54     1:46:25     2:35:54     1:47:41        9:42    8:11     3:34:06
457   Gabrielle Davis        F 40-44     10/435       51:54     1:46:25     2:35:53     1:47:41        9:43    8:11     3:34:06
458   Thomas Monroe          M 25-29     60/323       53:27     1:48:04     2:37:01     1:46:13        9:49    8:11     3:34:16
459   Michael Benkert        M 30-34     75/425       52:40     1:47:25     2:36:52     1:46:52        9:58    8:11     3:34:17
460   Omar Isa               M 25-29     61/323       50:48     1:43:16     2:31:09     1:51:05       11:04    8:11     3:34:20
461   Kenji Shiota           M 45-49     45/362       53:06     1:47:56     2:35:55     1:46:29       10:26    8:11     3:34:24
462   Jordan Schier          M 35-39     62/445       50:07     1:41:18     2:30:52     1:53:14       10:48    8:12     3:34:31
463   Jonas Lagergren        M 30-34     76/425       47:03     1:37:55     2:27:43     1:56:37       11:08    8:12     3:34:32
464   Carl Wiers             M 50-54     26/290       52:34     1:47:29     2:36:55     1:47:05       10:02    8:12     3:34:34
465   Laura Ahlert           F 30-34     23/462       51:16     1:44:05     2:33:39     1:50:31       10:06    8:12     3:34:35
466   Katherine Silliman     F 25-29     23/376       51:34     1:44:47     2:34:00     1:49:50       10:47    8:12     3:34:36
467   John Vennemeyer        M 30-34     77/425       51:42     1:44:44     2:33:17     1:49:53       10:53    8:12     3:34:36
468   Erin Pinsky            F 35-39     18/481       52:37     1:47:21     2:36:44     1:47:16       10:13    8:12     3:34:37
469   Rebecca Baringhaus     F 35-39     19/481       48:48     1:40:47     2:30:04     1:54:01       10:07    8:12     3:34:47
470   Adam Stehura           M 30-34     78/425       54:00     1:47:24     2:35:45     1:47:28       10:48    8:13     3:34:51
471   Jon Foster             M 25-29     62/323       49:59     1:41:36     2:28:39     1:53:17       11:59    8:13     3:34:52
472   Carter Delaney         M 18-24     44/189       54:55     1:49:48     2:38:04     1:45:09       10:01    8:13     3:34:57
473   Ole Toft               M 40-44     43/384       54:40     1:49:34     2:38:19     1:45:34       10:08    8:13     3:35:07
474   Yumi Spiller           F 30-34     24/462       52:45     1:47:56     2:37:47     1:47:15        9:30    8:13     3:35:10
475   Colin Goudreau         M 30-34     79/425       51:25     1:45:05     2:34:46     1:50:08       10:06    8:13     3:35:12
476   Jessie Mills           F 35-39     20/481       53:18     1:48:46     2:38:47     1:46:31        9:27    8:13     3:35:17
477   David Wenning          M 55-59     12/259       53:20     1:48:47     2:38:48     1:46:42        9:38    8:14     3:35:29
478   Casey Salzer           F 35-39     21/481       51:49     1:47:26     2:38:07     1:48:04        9:49    8:14     3:35:30
479   Richard Emery          M 30-34     80/425       54:59     1:51:02     2:39:34     1:44:35        9:35    8:14     3:35:37
480   Ashley Warren          F 35-39     22/481       51:46     1:45:01     2:35:01     1:50:37        9:51    8:14     3:35:37
481   Matthew Garrod         M 40-44     44/384       46:26     1:34:53     2:26:51     2:00:52       10:26    8:15     3:35:44
482   Drew Cooper            M 55-59     13/259       52:04     1:44:13     2:32:59     1:51:42       11:14    8:15     3:35:55
483   Amanda Jepson          F 35-39     23/481       51:58     1:47:53     2:37:47     1:48:03        9:37    8:15     3:35:55
484   Josh King              M 18-24     45/189       47:30     1:37:51     2:25:36     1:58:05       11:46    8:15     3:35:55
485   Geoff Hoff             M 40-44     45/384       53:35     1:48:29     2:38:49     1:47:29        9:26    8:15     3:35:58
486   Brittany Elliott       F 25-29     24/376       53:26     1:47:50     2:36:14     1:48:18       10:21    8:15     3:36:08
487   Andrew Foster          M 50-54     27/290       54:35     1:50:05     2:38:55     1:46:04        9:32    8:15     3:36:08
488   Rob Shelton            M 45-49     46/362       50:56     1:44:36     2:33:56     1:51:35       10:56    8:16     3:36:10
489   Mike Hogan             M 35-39     63/445       52:11     1:46:24     2:35:00     1:49:49       11:01    8:16     3:36:13
490   Stephen Chambers       M 60-64      5/149       54:23     1:48:53     2:38:24     1:47:23       10:20    8:16     3:36:15
491   George Blust           M 45-49     47/362       53:32     1:48:17     2:36:14     1:48:00       10:11    8:16     3:36:16
492   Emilie Larosa          F 40-44     11/435       53:33     1:48:12     2:37:33     1:48:07       10:11    8:16     3:36:18
493   Matt Berger            M 30-34     81/425       55:42     1:48:33     2:37:51     1:47:54       10:10    8:16     3:36:27
494   Chad Lockard           M 35-39     64/445       50:27     1:44:43     2:33:37     1:51:44       11:37    8:16     3:36:27
495   Robert Welch           M 45-49     48/362       52:32     1:46:09     2:33:43     1:50:18       11:28    8:16     3:36:27
496   Gretchen Lemmink       F 30-34     25/462       53:29     1:47:55     2:36:52     1:48:41       10:38    8:16     3:36:36
497   John Nerone            M 30-34     82/425       44:23     1:34:02     2:26:01     2:02:35       13:05    8:17     3:36:36
498   Erin Delaney           F 35-39     24/481       53:44     1:49:17     2:38:47     1:47:21       10:18    8:17     3:36:37
499   Mandahezi Solo         M 40-44     46/384       45:07     1:34:54     2:29:36     2:01:51       12:46    8:17     3:36:45
500   Monica Fussinger       F 30-34     26/462       51:22     1:44:19     2:34:38     1:52:26       10:43    8:17     3:36:45
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Shannon Murphy         M 50-54     28/290       51:58     1:44:42     2:33:05     1:52:03       10:01    8:17     3:36:45
502   Jt Markland            M 30-34     83/425       51:23     1:44:20     2:34:11     1:52:27       10:37    8:17     3:36:47
503   Stephanie Dalla Riva   F 25-29     25/376       54:09     1:47:35     2:36:09     1:49:12       10:58    8:17     3:36:47
504   Thomas Clark           M 50-54     29/290       49:35     1:41:48     2:30:21     1:55:16       10:59    8:18     3:37:04
505   Monica Huff            F 45-49      4/366       50:45     1:46:07     2:36:43     1:50:58        9:54    8:18     3:37:04
506   Matthew Griffith       M 35-39     65/445       51:08     1:43:58     2:32:23     1:53:08       11:21    8:18     3:37:06
507   Nathan Lekahal         M 30-34     84/425       53:38     1:50:31     2:55:24     1:46:40                8:18     3:37:11
508   Doug Lewis             M 45-49     49/362       53:27     1:48:18     2:38:02     1:48:55       10:25    8:18     3:37:13
509   Don India              M 40-44     47/384       53:57     1:48:38     2:38:14     1:48:38        9:43    8:18     3:37:15
510   Kuan-Hao Chen          M 25-29     63/323       56:40     1:52:45     2:42:34     1:44:32        9:01    8:18     3:37:16
511   Sondra Lyness          F 35-39     25/481       52:15     1:47:10     2:36:38     1:50:12       10:32    8:18     3:37:21
512   Kim Allender           F 35-39     26/481       52:16     1:47:08     2:36:40     1:50:14       10:29    8:18     3:37:21
513   Chris Kamerer          M 25-29     64/323       53:29     1:48:32     2:37:55     1:48:58       10:27    8:19     3:37:30
514   William Scheper        M 50-54     30/290       50:51     1:44:41     2:35:22     1:52:50       10:58    8:19     3:37:30
515   Jeff Scheper           M 30-34     85/425       50:53     1:44:41     2:35:22     1:52:49       10:58    8:19     3:37:30
516   Nicholas Gordon        M 35-39     66/445       51:08     1:43:26     2:32:06     1:54:08       11:06    8:19     3:37:33
517   Joseph Morand          M 30-34     86/425       51:48     1:45:36     2:35:24     1:51:58       11:09    8:19     3:37:34
518   Steve Hart             M 55-59     14/259       54:22     1:49:19     2:39:07     1:48:29       10:17    8:19     3:37:47
519   Julie Pitts            F 40-44     12/435       53:32     1:48:36     2:38:53     1:49:14       10:01    8:19     3:37:50
520   Jessica Chaffee        F 30-34     27/462       51:29     1:44:45     2:35:43     1:53:05       10:01    8:19     3:37:50
521   Matthew Kisil          M 30-34     87/425       52:16     1:46:02     2:35:42     1:51:49       10:37    8:19     3:37:51
522   Paul Larosa            M 55-59     15/259       52:44     1:47:32     2:37:04     1:50:20       10:41    8:19     3:37:51
523   John Armstrong         M 50-54     31/290       50:51     1:43:45     2:34:15     1:54:07       10:16    8:19     3:37:52
524   Sarah Lee              F 40-44     13/435       52:02     1:45:05     2:32:54     1:52:49       11:41    8:19     3:37:53
525   Eddy Konaniah          M 45-49     50/362       53:26     1:49:41     2:39:01     1:48:16        9:50    8:20     3:37:57
526   Lindsey Payne          F 25-29     26/376       52:54     1:48:48     2:38:50     1:49:13        9:36    8:20     3:38:00
527   Michael Jones          M 30-34     88/425       50:28     1:41:43     2:28:52     1:56:21       12:12    8:20     3:38:04
528   Jared Bonecutter       M 25-29     65/323       46:33     1:37:12     2:31:05     2:00:55        9:21    8:20     3:38:06
529   Philippe Suzor-Morin   M 35-39     67/445       56:02     1:51:29     2:40:37     1:46:39       10:08    8:20     3:38:07
530   Paul Prus              M 55-59     16/259       51:25     1:44:31     2:34:27     1:53:38       11:36    8:20     3:38:09
531   Jason Partin           M 40-44     48/384       49:53     1:41:25     2:30:56     1:56:45       11:27    8:20     3:38:09
532   Jd Morgan              M 18-24     46/189       55:47     1:51:10     2:38:40     1:47:00        9:45    8:20     3:38:09
533   Tiffany Stephens       F 35-39     27/481       54:27     1:51:11     2:42:05     1:47:01        9:11    8:20     3:38:11
534   Pam Taylor             F 50-54      3/267       51:09     1:44:48     2:34:44     1:53:27       11:29    8:20     3:38:14
535   Althea Davis           F 40-44     14/435       51:47     1:45:29     2:34:26     1:52:47       10:10    8:20     3:38:15
536   Zach Boden             M 18-24     47/189       51:18     1:44:18     2:33:31     1:54:01       11:06    8:20     3:38:18
537   William Dold           M 35-39     68/445       52:56     1:46:22     2:36:02     1:52:07       11:19    8:21     3:38:28
538   Chris Thorner          M 45-49     51/362       50:13     1:41:19     2:29:34     1:57:13       11:34    8:21     3:38:31
539   Carolyn Williamson     F 40-44     15/435       53:33     1:47:29     2:38:28     1:51:04       10:04    8:21     3:38:33
540   Pat Woolf              M 55-59     17/259       53:59     1:49:05     2:38:46     1:49:31       10:28    8:21     3:38:35
541   Kevin Parke            M 35-39     69/445       52:20     1:45:22     2:35:16     1:53:15       10:40    8:21     3:38:36
542   Audrey Moeser          F 50-54      4/267       54:09     1:49:14     2:38:45     1:49:24       10:23    8:21     3:38:37
543   Michael Roberts        M 45-49     52/362       50:44     1:43:32     2:31:49     1:55:06       10:58    8:21     3:38:38
544   Derek Hogle            M 40-44     49/384       54:42     1:49:50     2:40:09     1:48:51       10:53    8:21     3:38:41
545   Ben Amlung             M 40-44     50/384       55:20     1:50:53     2:41:36     1:47:49        9:53    8:21     3:38:41
546   Meredith Amlung        F 40-44     16/435       55:21     1:51:14     2:41:36     1:47:28        9:48    8:21     3:38:42
547   Sarena Vargo           F 35-39     28/481       53:15     1:48:03     2:38:24     1:50:40       10:12    8:21     3:38:42
548   Shaun Keegan           M 35-39     70/445       50:13     1:45:47     2:36:19     1:52:58       10:53    8:21     3:38:44
549   Jason Wilson           M 40-44     51/384       51:28     1:44:24     2:33:35     1:54:25       12:24    8:22     3:38:48
550   Willie Fox             M 50-54     32/290       53:05     1:46:19     2:35:21     1:52:30       11:31    8:22     3:38:48
551   Al Edwards             M 60-64      6/149       53:53     1:48:51     2:40:07     1:50:00        9:40    8:22     3:38:51
552   Eric Lynch             M 30-34     89/425       54:44     1:50:28     2:40:41     1:48:24       10:10    8:22     3:38:52
553   Alex Tarvin            M 30-34     90/425       53:05     1:47:07     2:37:24     1:51:51       10:24    8:22     3:38:57
554   Matthew Kramer         M 40-44     52/384       51:05     1:46:03     2:36:57     1:52:55       10:37    8:22     3:38:58
555   Daniel Cheney          M 35-39     71/445       48:13     1:42:15     2:31:45     1:56:44       11:42    8:22     3:38:59
556   Qiang Han              M 30-34     91/425       52:28     1:46:56     2:36:54     1:52:07       11:31    8:22     3:39:02
557   Andrew Burchett        M 30-34     92/425       49:48     1:41:04     2:32:19     1:57:59       12:17    8:22     3:39:03
558   Claire Barker          F 18-24     18/197       55:53     1:52:04     2:42:02     1:47:00        9:37    8:22     3:39:04
559   Melissa Sinning        F 45-49      5/366       53:52     1:49:17     2:39:12     1:49:48       10:34    8:22     3:39:04
560   Ashley Dahlman         F 30-34     28/462       52:15     1:47:09     2:36:56     1:51:57       10:38    8:22     3:39:06
561   Mark Gorman            M 45-49     53/362       48:34     1:39:48     2:28:53     1:59:20       11:13    8:22     3:39:08
562   Jennifer Murphy        F 35-39     29/481       50:58     1:44:40     2:35:49     1:54:31       10:00    8:22     3:39:10
563   Hanna Katt             F 18-24     19/197       52:42     1:43:47     2:33:24     1:55:26       11:05    8:22     3:39:13
564   Westley Puse           M 30-34     93/425       57:56     1:52:27     2:39:54     1:46:47        9:49    8:23     3:39:14
565   Tom Woo                M 55-59     18/259       53:09     1:48:52     2:39:08     1:50:23       10:42    8:23     3:39:15
566   Heidi Shore            F 35-39     30/481       53:57     1:49:10     2:39:45     1:50:06        9:47    8:23     3:39:15
567   Tomoya Muto            M 35-39     72/445       54:26     1:49:10     2:38:03     1:50:07       11:41    8:23     3:39:16
568   Art Johnson            M 50-54     33/290       51:36     1:45:04     2:35:39     1:54:15       11:25    8:23     3:39:18
569   Ryan Scanlan           M 35-39     73/445       51:22     1:44:48     2:34:25     1:54:37       10:37    8:23     3:39:24
570   Lucas Hicks            M 35-39     74/445       54:11     1:47:42     2:37:15     1:51:44       10:39    8:23     3:39:25
571   Andrew Suski           M 30-34     94/425       55:17     1:51:29     2:41:03     1:47:57       10:14    8:23     3:39:26
572   David Corfman          M 55-59     19/259       53:36     1:48:48     2:38:54     1:50:44       11:10    8:23     3:39:31
573   Jennifer Sprague       F 35-39     31/481       53:36     1:48:38     2:38:52     1:50:54       11:08    8:23     3:39:32
574   Ginny Patterson        F 35-39     32/481       51:38     1:45:21     2:35:27     1:54:26       11:25    8:24     3:39:47
575   Angie Trujillo         F 40-44     17/435       51:09     1:44:15     2:35:22     1:55:37       11:12    8:24     3:39:51
576   Matt Scott             M 30-34     95/425       53:09     1:47:47     2:37:56     1:52:08       10:33    8:24     3:39:54
577   Brian Walter           M 35-39     75/445       53:33     1:47:39     2:36:37     1:52:16       10:38    8:24     3:39:54
578   Thom Bateman           M 45-49     54/362       50:09     1:43:36     2:32:21     1:56:21       11:30    8:24     3:39:56
579   Krystin Mullins        F 30-34     29/462       53:52     1:50:05     2:40:46     1:49:55        9:56    8:24     3:40:00
580   Ryan Brodman           M 30-34     96/425       49:52     1:42:17     2:32:42     1:57:49       10:59    8:24     3:40:05
581   Alex Hollanshead       M 30-34     97/425       49:54     1:42:18     2:32:39     1:57:48       10:59    8:25     3:40:06
582   Kyle Plath             M 30-34     98/425       53:25     1:49:07     2:38:07     1:51:04       11:38    8:25     3:40:11
583   Jen Horenziak          F 45-49      6/366       50:22     1:44:14     2:34:21     1:56:06       11:21    8:25     3:40:20
584   Adam Dedrick           M 30-34     99/425       54:17     1:50:30     2:41:09     1:49:52       10:13    8:25     3:40:21
585   Emily Maggio           F 25-29     27/376       55:05     1:49:51     2:40:08     1:50:33       10:19    8:25     3:40:24
586   Carl Webster           M 45-49     55/362       49:41     1:40:36     2:30:14     1:59:56       12:08    8:25     3:40:32
587   Jason Wise             M 40-44     53/384       53:14     1:48:15     2:38:35     1:52:19       11:18    8:26     3:40:33
588   Stacy Goff             F 40-44     18/435       56:46     1:55:25     2:45:14     1:45:12        9:42    8:26     3:40:36
589   Phuc Bui               M 45-49     56/362       51:31     1:45:12     2:36:43     1:55:27       11:08    8:26     3:40:39
590   Robert Brashear        M 55-59     20/259       55:20     1:51:04     2:41:56     1:49:39       10:11    8:26     3:40:43
591   Adam Beissel           M 30-34    100/425       51:43     1:47:52     2:39:02     1:52:52       10:48    8:26     3:40:44
592   James McVey            M 40-44     54/384       47:54     1:40:26     2:32:48     2:00:19       10:44    8:26     3:40:44
593   Allen Newbauer         M 35-39     76/445       48:01     1:38:50     2:28:15     2:01:55       11:50    8:26     3:40:45
594   Rich James             M 50-54     34/290       58:41     1:54:14     2:45:43     1:46:38        9:07    8:26     3:40:51
595   Kristina Crowley       F 35-39     33/481       53:29     1:49:51     2:41:30     1:51:02        9:52    8:26     3:40:53
596   Margaret Hetrick       F 25-29     28/376       52:59     1:48:02     2:38:32     1:52:57       11:03    8:27     3:40:58
597   Heric Flores           M 55-59     21/259       54:10     1:50:16     2:40:21     1:50:44       10:23    8:27     3:41:00
598   Kelly Adamson          F 35-39     34/481       54:11     1:50:17     2:40:21     1:50:44       10:21    8:27     3:41:00
599   James Campbell         M 30-34    101/425       53:20     1:47:23     2:37:11     1:53:43       11:23    8:27     3:41:06
600   Nicholas Morton        M 35-39     77/445       54:31     1:48:13     2:38:39     1:52:54       11:19    8:27     3:41:06
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601   Nathan Williams        M 25-29     66/323       52:02     1:46:54     2:36:46     1:54:15       11:08    8:27     3:41:08
602   Ingrid Mongenas        F 18-24     20/197       50:50     1:44:23     2:35:47     1:56:49       12:41    8:27     3:41:12
603   Natalie Conrad         F 25-29     29/376       51:33     1:45:08     2:35:56     1:56:08       10:55    8:27     3:41:15
604   Michael Rossi          M 35-39     78/445       54:04     1:48:55     2:39:15     1:52:30       10:37    8:27     3:41:24
605   Michael Young          M 30-34    102/425       49:11     1:43:10     2:34:18     1:58:17       10:12    8:28     3:41:26
606   Lauren Hueber          F 30-34     30/462       57:14     1:53:57     2:43:49     1:47:31       10:06    8:28     3:41:27
607   Lisa Wilber            F 40-44     19/435       54:42     1:50:26     2:41:10     1:51:04       10:04    8:28     3:41:29
608   Nicole Koontz          F 35-39     35/481       51:57     1:47:04     2:38:15     1:54:29       10:27    8:28     3:41:32
609   Jake Midura            M 25-29     67/323       53:16     1:48:30     2:39:18     1:53:06       10:22    8:28     3:41:35
610   Myron Katz             M 45-49     57/362       55:11     1:52:04     2:43:04     1:49:32        9:58    8:28     3:41:35
611   Dan Strasser           M 40-44     55/384       52:30     1:47:23     2:37:12     1:54:20       10:26    8:28     3:41:43
612   Rick Frantz            M 35-39     79/445       56:51     1:54:04     2:45:00     1:47:41        8:54    8:28     3:41:44
613   Elijah Kelly           M 18-24     48/189       49:39     1:43:43     2:35:35     1:58:02       11:19    8:28     3:41:44
614   Charlie Spicker        M 18-24     49/189       43:32     1:32:29     2:24:19     2:09:16       11:55    8:28     3:41:44
615   Dan Jones              M 45-49     58/362       49:51     1:42:02     2:33:07     1:59:50       11:50    8:29     3:41:51
616   Chad Hale              M 30-34    103/425       56:21     1:53:54     2:44:23     1:47:58       10:03    8:29     3:41:52
617   Alissa Marco           F 18-24     21/197       55:59     1:53:45     2:44:32     1:48:14        9:23    8:29     3:41:59
618   Michael Lamb           M 25-29     68/323       54:36     1:50:03     2:42:11     1:51:58        9:57    8:29     3:42:00
619   Anthony Storc          M 35-39     80/445       50:29     1:42:53     2:32:36     1:59:16       11:11    8:29     3:42:09
620   Lori Gerkin            F 45-49      7/366       56:49     1:52:51     2:43:29     1:49:20       10:05    8:29     3:42:10
621   Cameron Pierpont       M 18-24     50/189       51:04     1:44:32     2:34:00     1:57:39       11:44    8:29     3:42:11
622   Jon Perry              M 45-49     59/362                                                       12:46    8:30     3:42:19
623   Mike McCafferty        M 45-49     60/362       55:01     1:51:47     2:42:59     1:50:38        9:52    8:30     3:42:24
624   Kirk Ealy              M 50-54     35/290       54:30     1:51:22     2:41:23     1:51:02       11:11    8:30     3:42:24
625   Mark Mangano           M 55-59     22/259       52:27     1:46:56     2:38:13     1:55:31       11:12    8:30     3:42:27
626   Michael Sturwold       M 35-39     81/445       55:22     1:51:41     2:42:04     1:50:49       10:33    8:30     3:42:30
627   Andrew Hudson          M 40-44     56/384       48:09     1:39:53     2:31:53     2:02:40       11:59    8:30     3:42:32
628   Cliff Zimmerman        M 55-59     23/259       53:30     1:48:00     2:39:29     1:54:37       10:49    8:30     3:42:36
629   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     31/462       54:48     1:51:48     2:43:09     1:50:50       10:18    8:30     3:42:38
630   Jacob Richardson       M 35-39     82/445       54:40     1:51:26     2:42:49     1:51:13       10:06    8:30     3:42:38
631   Amy Leifheit           F 35-39     36/481       54:54     1:51:36     2:41:50     1:51:03        9:32    8:30     3:42:39
632   Brian Hendrickson      M 45-49     61/362       52:59     1:48:59     2:40:50     1:53:41       10:28    8:30     3:42:39
633   Sarah Coad             F 30-34     32/462       54:17     1:49:12     2:41:03     1:53:30       10:27    8:30     3:42:41
634   Adam Groenke           M 30-34    104/425       50:27     1:42:39     2:34:06     2:00:10       11:37    8:31     3:42:48
635   Robert McDonald        M 30-34    105/425       52:07     1:47:13     2:37:30     1:55:36       11:39    8:31     3:42:48
636   Kathleen Hayden        F 50-54      5/267       57:36     1:55:41     2:45:27     1:47:10        9:55    8:31     3:42:50
637   Liz Combs              F 30-34     33/462       55:39     1:51:40     2:43:02     1:51:14       10:35    8:31     3:42:53
638   Kevin Heitkamp         M 30-34    106/425       53:34     1:47:35     2:36:42     1:55:26       11:48    8:31     3:43:01
639   Stephanie Rath         F 35-39     37/481       51:50     1:47:29     2:39:15     1:55:34       10:34    8:31     3:43:03
640   Shandyn Restrepo       F 30-34     34/462       52:34     1:47:22     2:36:39     1:55:43       11:36    8:31     3:43:04
641   Linh Le                M 30-34    107/425       54:29     1:49:10     2:39:59     1:53:57       10:57    8:31     3:43:06
642   Brad Deaton            M 35-39     83/445       54:19     1:50:30     2:42:44     1:52:39       10:11    8:31     3:43:09
643   Megan Brunn            F 25-29     30/376       54:19     1:50:32     2:42:44     1:52:38       10:10    8:32     3:43:09
644   David Walton           M 55-59     24/259       53:28     1:46:09     2:33:58     1:57:02       14:14    8:32     3:43:11
645   Laura Profumo          F 25-29     31/376       51:45     1:45:52     2:37:14     1:57:27       11:10    8:32     3:43:18
646   Jason Conley           M 35-39     84/445       50:46     1:44:08     2:34:55     1:59:16       11:32    8:32     3:43:24
647   Elizabeth Heinbach     F 18-24     22/197       49:17     1:39:56     2:33:58     2:03:31       11:05    8:32     3:43:26
648   William Allen          M 45-49     62/362       54:40     1:51:47     2:43:26     1:51:43       10:05    8:32     3:43:30
649   Brandon Merz           M 18-24     51/189       44:30     1:35:40     2:30:05     2:07:51       11:05    8:32     3:43:30
650   Scott Schwartz         M 50-54     36/290       54:23     1:50:45     2:44:14     1:52:46                8:32     3:43:31
651   Kelsea Studer          F 25-29     32/376       48:46     1:40:11     2:34:04     2:03:22       11:05    8:32     3:43:32
652   Jennifer Hickey        F 45-49      8/366       55:02     1:51:03     2:42:40     1:52:31       10:27    8:32     3:43:33
653   Caroline Clift         F 25-29     33/376       52:48     1:47:35     2:37:43     1:56:00       10:49    8:32     3:43:34
654   Joe Wright             M 60-64      7/149       53:49     1:48:18     2:39:43     1:55:20       11:09    8:33     3:43:38
655   Eric Magee             M 50-54     37/290       51:46     1:45:08     2:33:28     1:58:38       10:38    8:33     3:43:46
656   Roger Williams         M 40-44     57/384       53:09     1:48:53     2:39:40     1:54:56       11:40    8:33     3:43:49
657   Nicholas Bockerstette  M 25-29     69/323       53:42     1:49:11     2:39:43     1:54:42       11:14    8:33     3:43:52
658   Sandra Taylor          F 55-59      2/174       53:55     1:51:06     2:42:54     1:52:47       10:41    8:33     3:43:53
659   Cara Baughman          F 25-29     34/376       54:34     1:51:18     2:43:14     1:52:40       10:47    8:33     3:43:57
660   Andrew Piepmeier       M 40-44     58/384       54:20     1:49:34     2:39:43     1:54:24       11:08    8:33     3:43:57
661   Michael Hamrick        M 35-39     85/445       53:54     1:48:29     2:39:14     1:55:33       11:30    8:34     3:44:01
662   Christopher Nickelman  M 50-54     38/290       53:44     1:49:08     2:40:38     1:54:55       10:55    8:34     3:44:03
663   Charles McCombs        M 25-29     70/323       50:09     1:43:17     2:33:53     2:00:49       10:47    8:34     3:44:06
664   John Reichard          M 50-54     39/290       53:45     1:49:08     2:40:40     1:54:59       10:57    8:34     3:44:07
665   Bradley Scharrer       M 40-44     59/384       54:59     1:52:43     2:44:15     1:51:26       10:07    8:34     3:44:08
666   Debbie Nack            F 45-49      9/366       57:39     1:55:41     2:45:27     1:48:28       10:27    8:34     3:44:09
667   David Dawson           M 55-59     25/259       52:30     1:47:13     2:36:56     1:56:58       11:47    8:34     3:44:10
668   Samuel Donnellon       M 18-24     52/189       51:30     1:44:20     2:35:41     1:59:55       11:36    8:34     3:44:14
669   Andrew Kossen          M 45-49     63/362       49:39     1:40:39     2:35:51     2:03:37       11:47    8:34     3:44:15
670   Jeff Kuerbitz          M 30-34    108/425       59:10     1:57:12     2:44:57     1:47:04        9:05    8:34     3:44:16
671   Beth Bainbridge        F 30-34     35/462       55:37     1:54:28     2:45:39     1:49:48        9:59    8:34     3:44:16
672   Daniel Custer          M 25-29     71/323       51:33     1:44:25     2:36:00     1:59:52       11:52    8:34     3:44:16
673   Derek Rathel           M 35-39     86/445       50:31     1:44:08     2:33:05     2:00:18       12:35    8:34     3:44:26
674   Stephen Tarleton       M 45-49     64/362       48:07     1:41:12     2:29:09     2:03:16       11:04    8:34     3:44:27
675   Steven Saleh           M 40-44     60/384       55:47     1:53:34     2:45:06     1:50:54       10:21    8:35     3:44:28
676   Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34     36/462       52:43     1:47:30     2:37:39     1:57:00       11:33    8:35     3:44:30
677   Eric Falk              M 40-44     61/384       54:57     1:49:41     2:39:02     1:54:50       13:03    8:35     3:44:30
678   Christopher Cano       M 35-39     87/445       51:31     1:45:13     2:35:55     1:59:20       10:58    8:35     3:44:32
679   Gwen Jacobson          F 55-59      3/174       53:05     1:48:54     2:42:54     1:55:46       10:14    8:35     3:44:39
680   Pablo Martinez         M 60-64      8/149       51:29     1:43:07     2:33:18     2:01:35       11:25    8:35     3:44:42
681   Jesse Hanna            M 30-34    109/425       55:05     1:50:55     2:41:46     1:53:48       11:33    8:35     3:44:42
682   John Nguyen            M 50-54     40/290       53:14     1:49:35     2:43:09     1:55:09       10:18    8:35     3:44:44
683   Scott Kleinholz        M 25-29     72/323       53:31     1:48:14     2:37:39     1:56:33       11:57    8:35     3:44:46
684   Ashley Meuser          F 30-34     37/462       52:38     1:46:55     2:38:37     1:57:53       11:23    8:35     3:44:47
685   Jason Pace             M 40-44     62/384       54:42     1:50:26     2:41:08     1:54:26       11:35    8:35     3:44:52
686   Simeon Wallis          M 18-24     53/189       56:30     1:56:53     2:43:12     1:48:03        9:59    8:36     3:44:56
687   Jhohan Lozano          M 18-24     54/189       49:17     1:45:15     2:37:03     1:59:42       12:54    8:36     3:44:57
688   Chris Moran            M 40-44     63/384       55:02     1:52:17     2:43:56     1:52:43       10:15    8:36     3:44:59
689   Ed Hallahan            M 55-59     26/259       52:47     1:48:36     2:40:36     1:56:24       11:40    8:36     3:45:00
690   Andrew Staroska        M 25-29     73/323       54:51     1:51:12     2:43:41     1:53:49       10:05    8:36     3:45:00
691   Eric Beaty             M 45-49     65/362       54:22     1:50:26     2:41:27     1:54:34       10:42    8:36     3:45:00
692   Vance Rosenow          M 30-34    110/425       56:11     1:51:56     2:43:16     1:53:07        9:24    8:36     3:45:02
693   Tricia Brichler        F 30-34     38/462       52:20     1:47:48     2:39:30     1:57:17       10:22    8:36     3:45:05
694   Jackie Oldiges         F 30-34     39/462       54:47     1:51:53     2:43:47     1:53:13       10:11    8:36     3:45:06
695   Kathi White            F 40-44     20/435       51:38     1:45:14     2:38:47     1:59:53       10:05    8:36     3:45:06
696   Tony Nooner            M 40-44     64/384       55:27     1:52:01     2:42:02     1:53:09       10:04    8:36     3:45:10
697   Michael Molina         M 40-44     65/384       55:08                 2:43:15                   11:19    8:36     3:45:13
698   Randy Phirman          M 40-44     66/384       50:23     1:42:29     2:34:20     2:02:46       11:47    8:36     3:45:14
699   Andrew Rohne           M 35-39     88/445       54:05     1:48:48     2:39:19     1:56:27       11:20    8:36     3:45:14
700   Andres Contreras       M 25-29     74/323       55:12     1:52:12     2:44:48     1:53:06       10:00    8:36     3:45:18
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Flying Pig Marathon 2018 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Matthew Lucas          M 35-39     89/445       54:18     1:50:17     2:42:55     1:55:04       10:49    8:37     3:45:20
702   Ben Cotton             M 40-44     67/384       53:34     1:49:23     2:42:08     1:56:00       10:18    8:37     3:45:22
703   Stephanie Madercic     F 25-29     35/376       49:15     1:43:13     2:38:10     2:02:16       10:47    8:37     3:45:29
704   Jill Dann              F 35-39     38/481       56:48     1:53:06     2:43:37     1:52:23       10:48    8:37     3:45:29
705   Regan Kitzmiller       F 40-44     21/435       54:46     1:50:53     2:42:37     1:54:39       10:49    8:37     3:45:32
706   Chad Coomes            M 18-24     55/189       55:31     1:54:33     2:47:04     1:51:00        9:01    8:37     3:45:33
707   Ryan Miller            M 45-49     66/362       54:20     1:51:11     2:43:21     1:54:24       10:37    8:37     3:45:34
708   Mark Bardgett          M 50-54     41/290       54:40     1:49:58     2:41:13     1:55:37       11:24    8:37     3:45:34
709   Kyle Chaskel           M 25-29     75/323       50:36     1:45:56     2:38:23     1:59:41       11:18    8:37     3:45:36
710   Rebecca Powell         F 30-34     40/462       56:28     1:54:43     2:46:12     1:50:56        9:54    8:37     3:45:39
711   Andrea Torrico         F 30-34     41/462       54:01     1:50:28     2:42:54     1:55:16       10:16    8:37     3:45:43
712   David Partington       M 55-59     27/259       51:33     1:44:25     2:34:55     2:01:22       12:40    8:38     3:45:47
713   Brian Carrier          M 35-39     90/445       50:56     1:43:18     2:34:10     2:02:33       11:26    8:38     3:45:50
714   Randall Thomas         M 35-39     91/445       53:44     1:48:39     2:38:57     1:57:15       12:03    8:38     3:45:53
715   David Kurtzman         M 40-44     68/384       50:57     1:42:26     2:33:11     2:03:32       14:16    8:38     3:45:58
716   Dana Rohloff           F 35-39     39/481       52:45     1:47:33     2:37:45     1:58:31       12:37    8:38     3:46:03
717   Phil Menkhaus          M 45-49     67/362       55:47     1:54:01     2:45:43     1:52:03       10:36    8:38     3:46:04
718   Robert Easterling      M 25-29     76/323       51:35     1:43:59     2:34:17     2:02:06       13:42    8:38     3:46:04
719   Steve Carr             M 40-44     69/384       58:05     1:57:26     2:48:58     1:48:39        9:45    8:38     3:46:04
720   Greg Raplee            M 40-44     70/384       48:07     1:43:15     2:36:07     2:02:51       10:25    8:38     3:46:05
721   Kent Young             M 40-44     71/384       57:26     1:59:31     2:50:34     1:46:38        9:07    8:38     3:46:08
722   Nicholas Sexmith       M 30-34    111/425       57:52     1:54:37     2:46:57     1:51:34       10:03    8:38     3:46:10
723   Megan Folkerth         F 30-34     42/462       56:47     1:53:06     2:45:09     1:53:09       10:38    8:39     3:46:14
724   Alisa Balestra         F 35-39     40/481       57:45     1:53:57     2:43:59     1:52:18       11:36    8:39     3:46:14
725   Joe Hauser             M 30-34    112/425       53:35     1:48:38     2:39:46     1:57:37       11:12    8:39     3:46:15
726   Benjamin Frazier       M 18-24     56/189       59:28     1:56:23     2:45:59     1:49:54       10:13    8:39     3:46:17
727   Aaron Haberman         M 40-44     72/384       54:41     1:51:24     2:42:51     1:54:54       10:51    8:39     3:46:17
728   Kyle Vaughn            M 35-39     92/445       55:33     1:53:46     2:45:57     1:52:34       10:19    8:39     3:46:19
729   Tyler Frazier          M 30-34    113/425       49:37     1:46:42     2:43:43     1:59:41       10:48    8:39     3:46:22
730   Gina Brumfield         F 40-44     22/435       56:21     1:53:25     2:44:50     1:53:01       10:45    8:39     3:46:26
731   Bruce Jones            M 60-64      9/149       56:55     1:56:15     2:49:37     1:50:16        8:46    8:39     3:46:31
732   Taylor Bowman          F 25-29     36/376       55:14     1:51:39     2:43:55     1:54:54       11:05    8:39     3:46:32
733   Jim White              M 50-54     42/290       58:02     1:54:08     2:45:52     1:52:26       10:49    8:39     3:46:33
734   Paul Johnson           M 60-64     10/149       49:57     1:45:00     2:34:55     2:01:37       12:03    8:39     3:46:37
735   Brigid Williamson      F 35-39     41/481       53:59     1:48:07     2:40:37     1:58:33       11:35    8:40     3:46:40
736   Kim Barnwell           F 35-39     42/481       53:20     1:49:38     2:41:42     1:57:03       10:58    8:40     3:46:41
737   Thomas Campbell        M 55-59     28/259       55:12     1:51:44     2:42:31     1:54:57       11:26    8:40     3:46:41
738   Brandon Baker          M 35-39     93/445       51:05     1:44:33     2:38:42     2:02:12       12:17    8:40     3:46:44
739   Gary Chandler          M 45-49     68/362       49:43     1:42:22     2:37:43     2:04:23       10:16    8:40     3:46:44
740   Jack Brenneke          M 18-24     57/189       50:30     1:42:40     2:33:48     2:04:08       12:05    8:40     3:46:48
741   William Leadbitter     M 40-44     73/384       54:28     1:51:18     2:43:43     1:55:32       10:44    8:40     3:46:49
742   Erin Flaig             F 18-24     23/197       55:32     1:53:20     2:44:44     1:53:32       10:43    8:40     3:46:52
743   Tyler Dschaak          M 30-34    114/425       56:47     1:52:48     2:45:10     1:54:09       10:12    8:40     3:46:56
744   Kenny Young            M 35-39     94/445       52:19     1:47:43     2:39:07     1:59:14       10:38    8:40     3:46:56
745   Stefan Cornelis        M 35-39     95/445       58:21     1:56:56     2:47:47     1:50:04       10:30    8:40     3:47:00
746   Kevin Aasen            M 50-54     43/290       54:04     1:49:39     2:41:30     1:57:25       11:30    8:40     3:47:04
747   Craig Summe            M 25-29     77/323       51:00     1:45:25     2:33:02     2:01:40       10:23    8:41     3:47:05
748   John Custer            M 25-29     78/323       53:48     1:50:13     2:43:32     1:56:54       10:34    8:41     3:47:06
749   Ben Hiles              M 35-39     96/445       50:07     1:44:30     2:39:47     2:02:37       10:57    8:41     3:47:07
750   Neil Martin            M 60-64     11/149       47:27     1:37:45     2:26:26     2:09:22       12:15    8:41     3:47:07
751   Sophia Mitchell        F 25-29     37/376       57:13     1:54:23     2:45:49     1:52:47       11:02    8:41     3:47:10
752   Jen Blazer             F 45-49     10/366       55:17     1:53:13     2:45:51     1:53:57       10:21    8:41     3:47:10
753   Mary Pearce            F 25-29     38/376       57:03     1:55:26     2:47:10     1:51:48       10:15    8:41     3:47:14
754   Sam Lampe              M 55-59     29/259       56:20     1:54:40     2:46:55     1:52:37       10:18    8:41     3:47:16
755   Rick Birgel            M 45-49     69/362       53:43     1:45:59     2:36:50     2:01:20       13:13    8:41     3:47:19
756   Jody Kuhne             M 45-49     70/362       53:32     1:49:24     2:40:57     1:57:55       12:30    8:41     3:47:19
757   Eric Daugherty         M 30-34    115/425       53:47     1:48:53     2:39:46     1:58:28        9:40    8:41     3:47:21
758   Kate Fitzgerald        F 35-39     43/481       55:04     1:51:51     2:43:47     1:55:31       10:44    8:41     3:47:21
759   Chris Muse             M 45-49     71/362       52:46     1:49:12     2:43:01     1:58:11       11:15    8:41     3:47:22
760   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44     23/435       56:10     1:54:02     2:46:03     1:53:24       10:10    8:41     3:47:26
761   Abbey Henninger        F 30-34     43/462       55:28     1:52:44     2:44:11     1:54:45       10:44    8:41     3:47:28
762   Elizabeth Dooley       F 25-29     39/376       52:02     1:47:00     2:39:24     2:00:29       12:08    8:41     3:47:29
763   Mark Minotti           M 50-54     44/290       54:54     1:51:53     2:44:39     1:55:37       10:27    8:41     3:47:30
764   Randy Nocks            M 45-49     72/362       55:16     1:52:42     2:44:41     1:54:51       10:48    8:42     3:47:32
765   John Brazda            M 50-54     45/290       55:17     1:52:51     2:44:21     1:54:43       10:11    8:42     3:47:33
766   Jim Hansel             M 45-49     73/362       55:45     1:53:38     2:46:06     1:53:58       10:26    8:42     3:47:35
767   Amy Lipton             F 25-29     40/376       53:30     1:48:09     2:42:07     1:59:30       11:24    8:42     3:47:38
768   Davis Lagana           M 01-17       1/12       52:44     1:48:27     2:42:45     1:59:13        8:27    8:42     3:47:40
769   Maverick Helmer        M 01-17       2/12       54:37     1:51:43     2:43:31     1:55:58       11:10    8:42     3:47:40
770   Brett Seybold          M 40-44     74/384       53:19     1:49:10     2:40:10     1:58:31       11:42    8:42     3:47:41
771   Kevin Wilson           M 25-29     79/323       58:10     1:56:37     2:46:50     1:51:06       10:04    8:42     3:47:42
772   Shaun Carr             M 30-34    116/425       53:56     1:51:47     2:44:34     1:55:57       11:13    8:42     3:47:44
773   Yuki Takahashi         M 45-49     74/362       52:17     1:50:05     2:43:55     1:57:41       11:13    8:42     3:47:45
774   Lisa Gehring           F 25-29     41/376       52:38     1:47:07     2:39:56     2:00:40       11:09    8:42     3:47:47
775   Thomas Schultz         M 50-54     46/290       54:28     1:50:37     2:41:37     1:57:11       11:22    8:42     3:47:47
776   Christine Gurski       F 45-49     11/366     1:12:42     2:28:16     3:42:53     1:19:37                8:42     3:47:53
777   Matthew Norris         M 30-34    117/425       52:36     1:47:08     2:37:17     2:00:49       11:44    8:42     3:47:57
778   Chris Grubbs           M 45-49     75/362       54:23     1:52:06     2:45:04     1:55:51       10:37    8:42     3:47:57
779   David Smith            M 50-54     47/290       55:38     1:53:21     2:45:32     1:54:39       10:43    8:43     3:47:59
780   Tom Gabalski           M 55-59     30/259       54:15     1:52:01     2:43:55     1:56:03       11:18    8:43     3:48:03
781   Charlotte Seidner      F 25-29     42/376       57:26     1:55:31     2:47:49     1:52:39       10:00    8:43     3:48:09
782   Malcolm Morriss        M 35-39     97/445       56:00     1:53:37     2:46:15     1:54:35       10:20    8:43     3:48:12
783   Thomas O'Brien         M 40-44     75/384       54:55     1:51:37     2:43:23     1:56:41       11:49    8:43     3:48:18
784   Hai Sam                M 45-49     76/362       53:24     1:48:28     2:40:40     1:59:54       11:47    8:43     3:48:22
785   Bill Deegan            M 40-44     76/384       53:34     1:49:21     2:42:10     1:59:02       10:32    8:43     3:48:22
786   Julie Phillips         F 40-44     24/435       53:56     1:51:47     2:44:31     1:56:39       11:22    8:44     3:48:25
787   Eric Rawe              M 55-59     31/259       55:34     1:53:26     2:45:15     1:55:08       11:23    8:44     3:48:33
788   Sami Rutowski          F 18-24     24/197       56:41     1:53:44     2:46:13     1:54:52       11:10    8:44     3:48:35
789   Brian Gittinger        M 35-39     98/445       54:29     1:50:43     2:48:05     1:57:53       10:45    8:44     3:48:36
790   Mark Celsor            M 40-44     77/384       50:01     1:42:05     2:37:47     2:06:35       13:48    8:44     3:48:40
791   Gus Hutto              M 60-64     12/149       56:07     1:54:06     2:46:44     1:54:35       10:19    8:44     3:48:41
792   Joe Deardorff          M 40-44     78/384       50:22     1:41:31     2:28:05     2:07:11       15:25    8:44     3:48:41
793   Andrea Hartings        F 35-39     44/481       57:40     1:56:36     2:49:18     1:52:07        9:32    8:44     3:48:43
794   Shelley Stevens        F 45-49     12/366       56:02     1:54:30     2:46:12     1:54:15       10:25    8:44     3:48:45
795   Louis Hill Jr          M 40-44     79/384       55:03     1:52:09     2:45:22     1:56:37       10:29    8:44     3:48:46
796   Paul Kremer            M 45-49     77/362       55:05     1:49:08     2:41:33     1:59:42       11:25    8:44     3:48:49
797   Nicole Haffey          F 18-24     25/197       55:22     1:52:01     2:43:51     1:56:49       11:23    8:45     3:48:50
798   Holly Dorr             F 35-39     45/481       53:23     1:50:21     2:44:59     1:58:29       10:07    8:45     3:48:50
799   Elizabeth Smith        F 30-34     44/462       57:42     1:57:28     2:49:44     1:51:27       10:18    8:45     3:48:54
800   Matthew Alessandrini   M 35-39     99/445       57:20     1:55:46     2:47:48     1:53:09       10:29    8:45     3:48:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Gabriele Tedoldi       M 50-54     48/290       56:08     1:54:06     2:46:44     1:54:49       10:31    8:45     3:48:55
802   Yung-Sen Lee           M 25-29     80/323       51:44     1:44:36     2:35:50     2:04:20       11:36    8:45     3:48:56
803   Alison Nurre           F 18-24     26/197       56:06     1:54:08     2:46:45     1:54:49       10:30    8:45     3:48:56
804   Carol Newton           F 45-49     13/366       56:26     1:52:42     2:44:28     1:56:21       10:57    8:45     3:49:03
805   Josh Bartler           M 01-17       3/12       49:03     1:46:04     2:40:47     2:03:01       11:17    8:45     3:49:05
806   Karina Kurhals         F 25-29     43/376       52:01     1:48:46     2:43:42     2:00:21       10:43    8:45     3:49:06
807   Mark Komanecky         M 45-49     78/362       56:07     1:54:07     2:46:45     1:55:03       10:44    8:45     3:49:10
808   Stacey McConnell       M 50-54     49/290       56:08     1:54:07     2:46:46     1:55:04       10:44    8:45     3:49:10
809   Nicholas Herrmann      M 25-29     81/323       57:12     1:54:22     2:45:48     1:54:49       11:39    8:45     3:49:10
810   Andy Gerrein           M 45-49     79/362       51:59     1:46:10     2:36:54     2:03:00       12:20    8:45     3:49:10
811   Manhee Nah             M 25-29     82/323       53:24     1:47:30     2:42:10     2:01:41       10:48    8:45     3:49:11
812   Sarah Lau-Braunhut     F 30-34     45/462       51:57     1:49:02     2:45:19     2:00:11       10:37    8:45     3:49:13
813   Enrique Samudio        M 18-24     58/189       53:40     1:50:02     2:40:49     1:59:20       11:37    8:46     3:49:21
814   Claire Luby            F 30-34     46/462       56:14     1:53:49     2:45:18     1:55:33       11:08    8:46     3:49:21
815   Rebecca Yerman         F 40-44     25/435       53:53     1:50:39     2:44:50     1:58:43       11:16    8:46     3:49:21
816   Benjamin Potter        M 30-34    118/425       54:16     1:50:27     2:42:25     1:58:55       11:22    8:46     3:49:22
817   Nick Laboffe           M 35-39    100/445       56:15     1:53:49     2:45:18     1:55:33       11:10    8:46     3:49:22
818   Luke Wiseman           M 40-44     80/384       55:10     1:52:02     2:45:02     1:57:26       11:48    8:46     3:49:28
819   Debbie Mazziotti       F 35-39     46/481       55:42     1:54:26     2:46:34     1:55:03       11:06    8:46     3:49:28
820   Rob Bires              M 35-39    101/445       53:37     1:49:51     2:42:59     1:59:40       11:13    8:46     3:49:31
821   Michael Meyer          M 35-39    102/445       51:54     1:48:26     2:42:21     2:01:06       12:12    8:46     3:49:31
822   Iain Hughes            M 55-59     32/259       54:55     1:51:12     2:42:08     1:58:20       11:47    8:46     3:49:32
823   Curran Putz            M 25-29     83/323       51:32     1:44:45     2:35:50     2:05:01       12:25    8:47     3:49:45
824   Jeremy Gryder          M 40-44     81/384       55:01     1:54:24     2:47:37     1:55:24       10:28    8:47     3:49:47
825   Matt Hudson            M 25-29     84/323       52:45     1:47:30     2:36:56     2:02:18                8:47     3:49:47
826   Joshua Schneider       M 18-24     59/189       59:05     1:57:27     2:47:32     1:52:21       10:09    8:47     3:49:48
827   Roland Molina          M 35-39    103/445       52:45     1:47:32     2:39:05     2:02:17       13:00    8:47     3:49:48
828   Brian Quay             M 30-34    119/425       56:11     1:53:36     2:45:36     1:56:15       11:38    8:47     3:49:50
829   Kevin Berling          M 25-29     85/323       58:44     1:56:52     2:49:46     1:53:00       10:22    8:47     3:49:52
830   Tim Waits              M 25-29     86/323       58:43     1:56:50     2:46:39     1:53:05       11:39    8:47     3:49:54
831   James Cain             M 35-39    104/445       49:35     1:41:25     2:39:27     2:08:30       11:19    8:47     3:49:55
832   Siying Li              F 30-34     47/462       54:14     1:51:10     2:45:35     1:58:47       11:06    8:47     3:49:56
833   Julie Fulton           F 40-44     26/435       56:45     1:54:28     2:47:08     1:55:29       10:41    8:47     3:49:57
834   Joanna Goldfarb        F 25-29     44/376       55:34     1:52:18     2:43:41     1:57:40       11:46    8:47     3:49:58
835   Rita Barnes            F 60-64       1/91       55:08     1:53:01     2:45:45     1:56:58       10:58    8:47     3:49:58
836   Maria Foster           F 25-29     45/376       58:01     1:55:53     2:47:56     1:54:07       11:25    8:47     3:50:00
837   Allison Kossen         F 18-24     27/197       49:39     1:44:46     2:40:31     2:05:16       12:03    8:47     3:50:01
838   Ron Miller             M 35-39    105/445       55:25     1:52:41     2:44:44     1:57:21       11:11    8:47     3:50:02
839   Jordan Taylor          F 18-24     28/197       56:45     1:55:25     2:47:06     1:54:38        9:49    8:47     3:50:03
840   Deb Randolph           F 45-49     14/366       55:35     1:52:58     2:43:31     1:57:07       10:20    8:47     3:50:04
841   Joe Riess              M 40-44     82/384       55:36     1:52:57     2:43:33     1:57:08       10:19    8:47     3:50:04
842   Adam Diebold           M 40-44     83/384       57:40     1:56:38     2:49:18     1:53:28       10:53    8:47     3:50:05
843   David Dwornick         M 60-64     13/149       51:12     1:47:03     2:42:04     2:03:02       11:09    8:47     3:50:05
844   Scott Wever            M 45-49     80/362       57:03     1:54:46     2:48:02     1:55:25       10:41    8:48     3:50:11
845   Brian Tumlin           M 50-54     50/290       57:24     1:55:55     2:47:09     1:54:17       12:33    8:48     3:50:12
846   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44     27/435       55:53     1:54:59     2:48:20     1:55:15       10:29    8:48     3:50:13
847   Jude Hoffman           M 40-44     84/384       50:04     1:43:42     2:38:27     2:06:34       12:10    8:48     3:50:15
848   Brittaney Gonzalez     F 30-34     48/462       54:08     1:51:34     2:45:23     1:58:43       11:15    8:48     3:50:17
849   Rachela Lack           F 40-44     28/435       53:56     1:50:47     2:43:34     1:59:32       10:13    8:48     3:50:18
850   Allen Slone            M 45-49     81/362       52:30     1:49:58     2:42:16     2:00:22       12:41    8:48     3:50:19
851   Kevin Hoffman          M 25-29     87/323       57:26     1:55:29     2:47:48     1:54:51       11:08    8:48     3:50:19
852   Timothy Meyung         M 30-34    120/425       55:50     1:53:18     2:46:30     1:57:05       11:19    8:48     3:50:23
853   Robert Hancock         M 40-44     85/384       51:48     1:45:55     2:43:57     2:04:29       11:13    8:48     3:50:23
854   Michael Bourque        M 40-44     86/384     1:00:15     1:59:53     2:51:08     1:50:36       10:28    8:48     3:50:28
855   James Lopez            M 45-49     82/362       56:48     1:57:18     2:50:05     1:53:13        9:59    8:48     3:50:31
856   Jenna Williams         F 30-34     49/462       55:52     1:53:20     2:45:33     1:57:12       11:20    8:48     3:50:32
857   Hellen Scharff         F 45-49     15/366       51:25     1:47:28     2:42:26     2:03:07       11:02    8:48     3:50:34
858   Annie Altenau          F 25-29     46/376       56:16     1:53:39     2:46:05     1:56:58       11:49    8:49     3:50:37
859   Keri Dunphy            F 40-44     29/435       55:55     1:51:44     2:44:21     1:58:55       11:01    8:49     3:50:38
860   Jeffrey Henry          M 30-34    121/425       57:08     1:54:35     2:45:22     1:56:12       12:27    8:49     3:50:46
861   Mike Feinberg          M 40-44     87/384       58:21     1:56:57     2:49:57     1:53:55       10:41    8:49     3:50:52
862   Joshua Reed            M 30-34    122/425       53:04     1:49:19     2:42:37     2:01:36       11:14    8:49     3:50:54
863   Eric Wellinghoff       M 35-39    106/445       56:58     1:55:51     2:49:01     1:55:05       10:15    8:49     3:50:56
864   Jonathon McCoy         M 25-29     88/323       55:40     1:55:08     2:48:09     1:55:49       10:50    8:49     3:50:57
865   Brian Debrosse         M 30-34    123/425       58:11     1:57:27     2:48:30     1:53:33       10:16    8:49     3:50:59
866   Kayla Delk             F 30-34     50/462       54:42     1:50:52     2:45:27     2:00:08       11:29    8:49     3:51:00
867   Kevin Delk             M 35-39    107/445       54:41     1:50:52     2:45:29     2:00:08       11:29    8:49     3:51:00
868   Gregory Knapp          M 50-54     51/290       55:21     1:53:28     2:46:48     1:57:35       10:45    8:50     3:51:03
869   Chris McMahon          M 35-39    108/445       49:40     1:48:04     2:41:23     2:03:00       10:42    8:50     3:51:03
870   Paul Wade              M 50-54     52/290       53:32     1:47:55     2:40:52     2:03:18       11:04    8:50     3:51:12
871   Cynthia Chaney         F 40-44     30/435       56:56     1:55:02     2:47:52     1:56:11       11:07    8:50     3:51:13
872   Karl Hoalst            M 35-39    109/445       57:03     1:55:24     2:47:10     1:55:53       11:20    8:50     3:51:17
873   Michael J. Kleinfelder M 40-44     88/384       55:36     1:54:09     2:47:28     1:57:10       10:59    8:50     3:51:18
874   Kristin Hoffman        F 40-44     31/435     1:02:22     2:01:55     2:53:18     1:49:31       11:25    8:50     3:51:26
875   Val Barbour            F 50-54      6/267       58:32     1:57:41     2:50:30     1:53:45       10:34    8:50     3:51:26
876   Brian Wilson           M 50-54     53/290       56:12     1:54:11     2:46:49     1:57:18       12:16    8:51     3:51:28
877   Alec Bell              M 18-24     60/189       48:34     1:39:50     2:33:21     2:11:39       11:51    8:51     3:51:28
878   Billy Sanders          M 45-49     83/362       58:09     1:56:42     2:49:30     1:54:47       10:46    8:51     3:51:29
879   Keegan Burdsall        M 25-29     89/323       57:20     1:56:24     2:49:46     1:55:14                8:51     3:51:38
880   McKenna Brooks         F 35-39     47/481       57:50     1:55:55     2:49:20     1:55:48       10:54    8:51     3:51:42
881   Sean Cox               M 25-29     90/323       57:26     1:56:18     2:50:10     1:55:25       10:01    8:51     3:51:43
882   Ashley Vana            F 30-34     51/462       50:20     1:42:22     2:31:37     2:09:23       13:41    8:51     3:51:45
883   Ryan Kurz              M 18-24     61/189       57:35     1:54:29     2:46:54     1:57:17       10:45    8:51     3:51:45
884   Jason Branham          M 40-44     89/384       50:20     1:42:22     2:31:36     2:09:24       13:41    8:51     3:51:45
885   Michelle Wobser        F 40-44     32/435       54:39     1:51:22     2:43:39     2:00:27       11:16    8:51     3:51:48
886   Kurtis Larson          M 35-39    110/445       53:44     1:49:01     2:41:57     2:02:47       12:26    8:51     3:51:48
887   Meghan Swope           F 25-29     47/376       56:04     1:54:34     2:47:34     1:57:17       11:15    8:51     3:51:50
888   Matt Stockwell         M 25-29     91/323       50:20     1:44:15     2:36:06     2:07:39       12:33    8:52     3:51:53
889   Keith Tenoever         M 45-49     84/362       53:49     1:52:24     2:46:30     1:59:33       11:14    8:52     3:51:57
890   Zoe Finney             F 30-34     52/462       54:08     1:50:45     2:44:36     2:01:21       11:33    8:52     3:52:05
891   Caroline Stoess        F 25-29     48/376       58:00     1:55:51     2:47:57     1:56:16       11:52    8:52     3:52:06
892   Brianna Thompson       F 25-29     49/376       50:54     1:43:55     2:32:03     2:08:13       13:55    8:52     3:52:07
893   Abby Underwood         F 25-29     50/376       55:05     1:52:18     2:46:24     1:59:52       10:49    8:52     3:52:10
894   Jim Joyce              M 55-59     33/259       54:19     1:51:13     2:42:04     2:01:01       13:41    8:52     3:52:14
895   Michael Eaton          M 40-44     90/384       53:00     1:48:50     2:41:27     2:03:25       11:47    8:52     3:52:14
896   Kyle Sparks            M 30-34    124/425       56:00     1:53:12     2:46:41     1:59:02       10:35    8:52     3:52:14
897   Estevan Molina         M 25-29     92/323       45:38     1:33:06     2:23:45     2:19:10       15:00    8:52     3:52:16
898   Kristen Schulte        F 25-29     51/376       52:05     1:45:47     2:35:16     2:06:33       12:05    8:52     3:52:19
899   John Schulte           M 30-34    125/425       52:05     1:47:29     2:42:07     2:04:51       12:05    8:53     3:52:19
900   Michael Orzali         M 35-39    111/445       52:39     1:45:41     2:35:35     2:06:44       11:58    8:53     3:52:24
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901   Vishal Verma           M 45-49     85/362       55:56     1:52:26     2:46:59     2:00:01       11:06    8:53     3:52:27
902   Justin Stephens        M 40-44     91/384       54:22     1:54:21     2:45:22     1:58:09       11:52    8:53     3:52:29
903   Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     52/376       55:09     1:52:40     2:47:25     1:59:50       11:14    8:53     3:52:30
904   Roger Middleton        M 30-34    126/425       46:44     1:35:30     2:29:34     2:17:01       13:16    8:53     3:52:30
905   Kyle Jahn              M 35-39    112/445       56:17     1:53:04     2:46:00     1:59:28       11:46    8:53     3:52:31
906   Holly Hicks            F 40-44     33/435       56:17     1:53:19     2:45:35     1:59:13       11:35    8:53     3:52:32
907   Jed Hartings           M 40-44     92/384       57:40     1:57:30     2:49:25     1:55:03       10:36    8:53     3:52:33
908   Alex Lewis             M 18-24     62/189       50:56     1:42:58     2:36:31     2:09:35       10:37    8:53     3:52:33
909   Rafal Boni             M 40-44     93/384       56:07     1:54:08     2:46:49     1:58:28       10:49    8:53     3:52:36
910   Matthew Steger         M 35-39    113/445       56:58     1:55:50     2:49:01     1:56:48       11:06    8:53     3:52:38
911   Todd Cline             M 45-49     86/362       55:04     1:51:46     2:45:41     2:00:52       11:01    8:53     3:52:38
912   Erica Glancy           F 30-34     53/462       55:02     1:53:20     2:46:35     1:59:20       11:36    8:53     3:52:40
913   Jessica White          F 25-29     53/376       52:43     1:47:54     2:42:48     2:04:50       11:31    8:53     3:52:43
914   Ernesto Garcia         M 55-59     34/259       56:06     1:58:08     2:50:42     1:54:37       10:24    8:53     3:52:45
915   Key Beck               M 35-39    114/445       52:53     1:47:17     2:37:31     2:05:29       13:52    8:53     3:52:45
916   Ewing Shields          M 25-29     93/323       54:23     1:50:53     2:42:44     2:01:54       11:21    8:54     3:52:46
917   Jessica Silverman      F 30-34     54/462       55:17     1:53:22     2:47:36     1:59:25       11:38    8:54     3:52:47
918   Maggie Barrett         F 18-24     29/197       56:47     1:54:44     2:49:06     1:58:05       10:48    8:54     3:52:49
919   Nathan Brugger         M 25-29     94/323       51:49     1:45:11     2:37:59     2:07:39       12:05    8:54     3:52:49
920   Anthony Lagana         M 45-49     87/362       52:44     1:48:26     2:42:46     2:04:26       10:56    8:54     3:52:51
921   Joe Meyer              M 50-54     54/290       59:16     1:57:20     2:47:43     1:55:37       12:06    8:54     3:52:57
922   Leslie Dufour          F 35-39     48/481       55:46     1:55:05     2:50:31     1:57:55       10:24    8:54     3:52:59
923   Erin Fussinger         F 30-34     55/462       54:51     1:51:56     2:46:44     2:01:04       10:57    8:54     3:53:00
924   Karla Park             F 25-29     54/376       58:17     1:57:42     2:50:46     1:55:18       10:19    8:54     3:53:00
925   Brandon Behymer        M 18-24     63/189       52:41     1:46:33     2:41:54     2:06:29       10:57    8:54     3:53:01
926   Drew Heath             M 25-29     95/323       56:02     1:54:03     2:47:48     1:59:01       11:51    8:54     3:53:04
927   Lisa Davis             F 35-39     49/481       58:57     1:58:38     2:52:09     1:54:26       10:33    8:54     3:53:04
928   Don Morris             M 40-44     94/384       50:54     1:49:12     2:46:10     2:03:56       10:59    8:54     3:53:08
929   Emily Jones            F 40-44     34/435       55:23     1:53:20     2:46:38     1:59:48       12:16    8:54     3:53:08
930   Brett Stover           M 25-29     96/323       53:37     1:48:39     2:44:36     2:04:32       11:58    8:54     3:53:11
931   Eusebio Ang Sanchez    M 50-54     55/290       53:14     1:48:17     2:42:49     2:04:57       12:37    8:55     3:53:13
932   Shannon Dunham         F 30-34     56/462       56:16     1:53:40     2:47:21     1:59:36       11:06    8:55     3:53:15
933   Anh Vo                 M 30-34    127/425       55:52     1:51:49     2:45:37     2:01:32       12:00    8:55     3:53:20
934   Jessa Meyers           F 30-34     57/462       55:11     1:53:29     2:50:48     1:59:53       10:42    8:55     3:53:21
935   Bradley Sabo           M 35-39    115/445       52:43     1:48:43     2:44:22     2:04:39       12:05    8:55     3:53:22
936   Kris Zimmerman         F 40-44     35/435       55:07     1:51:54     2:45:08     2:01:30       11:56    8:55     3:53:24
937   Brad Heizman           M 40-44     95/384       55:02     1:54:09     2:46:30     1:59:17       12:03    8:55     3:53:26
938   Wendell Jones          M 45-49     88/362       57:19     1:54:15     2:47:31     1:59:12       12:10    8:55     3:53:26
939   Lance Bucher           M 45-49     89/362       55:58     1:52:10     2:42:54     2:01:19       11:56    8:55     3:53:28
940   Andrew Blancero        M 30-34    128/425       54:15     1:50:19     2:41:40     2:03:14       13:31    8:55     3:53:33
941   Benjamin Rutgers       M 40-44     96/384       56:19     1:54:19     2:47:11     1:59:15       10:59    8:55     3:53:33
942   Scotty Evans           M 35-39    116/445       52:23     1:45:22     2:38:12     2:08:14       13:23    8:55     3:53:35
943   Lina Witte             F 40-44     36/435       56:00     1:53:24     2:46:43     2:00:12       11:32    8:55     3:53:36
944   Danilo Palazzo         M 55-59     35/259       53:45     1:48:56     2:45:30     2:04:42       10:24    8:55     3:53:37
945   Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44     37/435       56:29     1:55:32     2:49:04     1:58:10       11:08    8:56     3:53:42
946   Matthew Shanks         M 30-34    129/425       59:29     1:56:21     2:47:14     1:57:24       11:11    8:56     3:53:45
947   Vanessa Snyder         F 25-29     55/376       57:10     1:54:18     2:47:57     1:59:28       11:15    8:56     3:53:45
948   Michael Kwong          M 30-34    130/425       56:16     1:53:49     2:45:17     1:59:57       10:01    8:56     3:53:46
949   Nicole Stolte          F 40-44     38/435       53:17     1:48:31     2:43:58     2:05:16       11:11    8:56     3:53:46
950   Christine Lagemann     F 30-34     58/462       53:17     1:48:32     2:43:59     2:05:16       11:11    8:56     3:53:47
951   Sarah Laney            F 25-29     56/376       56:02     1:54:35     2:47:36     1:59:15       11:34    8:56     3:53:49
952   Kyle Jordan            M 25-29     97/323       52:17     1:46:18     2:39:35     2:07:33       12:05    8:56     3:53:51
953   Matthew Brothers       M 35-39    117/445       53:55     1:48:56     2:43:27     2:04:57       11:24    8:56     3:53:52
954   John Joyner            M 40-44     97/384       58:07     1:56:15     2:48:19     1:57:39       10:31    8:56     3:53:54
955   Katherine Page         F 35-39     50/481       56:32     1:55:04     2:49:11     1:58:50       11:48    8:56     3:53:54
956   Caleb Whitmore         M 25-29     98/323     1:02:38     1:59:21     2:52:26     1:54:34       10:02    8:56     3:53:55
957   Meghan MacDonald       F 35-39     51/481       57:51     1:56:37     2:50:02     1:57:20       10:47    8:56     3:53:56
958   Emily Hensler          F 30-34     59/462       57:52     1:56:37     2:50:02     1:57:19       10:46    8:56     3:53:56
959   Robert Hegedus         M 40-44     98/384       52:18     1:48:14     2:42:14     2:05:43       11:45    8:56     3:53:57
960   Sara Zak               F 30-34     60/462       56:21     1:54:30     2:48:05     1:59:28       11:10    8:56     3:53:58
961   David Stenger          M 35-39    118/445       51:35     1:46:22     2:40:30     2:07:40       13:29    8:56     3:54:02
962   Douglas Larson         M 40-44     99/384       56:09     1:54:09     2:47:48     1:59:55       10:56    8:56     3:54:04
963   David Jepson           M 40-44    100/384       51:59     1:48:35     2:46:05     2:05:30       11:21    8:57     3:54:05
964   Steven Mayer           M 45-49     90/362       58:45     1:56:54     2:50:40     1:57:17       10:55    8:57     3:54:10
965   Scott Gove             M 55-59     36/259       55:09     1:52:10     2:45:11     2:02:09       12:19    8:57     3:54:18
966   Jonathan Wiers         M 18-24     64/189       52:33     1:47:30     2:36:56     2:06:50       11:05    8:57     3:54:20
967   David Miller           M 18-24     65/189     1:01:23     1:59:37     2:52:26     1:54:43       10:56    8:57     3:54:20
968   Brian Haverkos         M 30-34    131/425       57:48     1:55:31     2:46:55     1:58:50       12:35    8:57     3:54:20
969   Arnaldo Vazquez        M 35-39    119/445       56:05     1:53:15     2:45:44     2:01:07       11:11    8:57     3:54:21
970   Roberto Hollander      M 45-49     91/362       55:43     1:53:34     2:48:38     2:00:48       11:11    8:57     3:54:22
971   Theodore Stazak        M 25-29     99/323       50:38     1:43:58     2:45:16     2:10:24        9:53    8:57     3:54:22
972   Bridgid Cody           F 25-29     57/376     1:00:04     1:59:11     2:51:30     1:55:15       10:41    8:57     3:54:26
973   Brian Graboski         M 40-44    101/384       55:45     1:54:15     2:47:54     2:00:16       11:11    8:58     3:54:31
974   Rebecca Guenther       F 35-39     52/481       55:06     1:52:41     2:49:45     2:01:51       10:57    8:58     3:54:32
975   Douglas Ficker         M 45-49     92/362       58:20     1:57:21     2:50:01     1:57:16       11:39    8:58     3:54:37
976   Michael Millhaem       M 30-34    132/425       55:53     1:54:59     2:48:20     1:59:43       11:26    8:58     3:54:41
977   Victoria Baker         F 25-29     58/376       51:39     1:47:44     2:44:22     2:07:01       11:25    8:58     3:54:45
978   Gill Flanagan          M 50-54     56/290       58:26     1:55:09     2:49:07     1:59:40       11:47    8:58     3:54:48
979   Thomas Kriege          M 50-54     57/290       53:43     1:49:53     2:46:48     2:04:58       10:51    8:58     3:54:50
980   Casey Reed             M 30-34    133/425       54:02     1:51:36     2:45:57     2:03:18       11:06    8:58     3:54:53
981   Ashley Wiese           F 35-39     53/481       54:27     1:51:10     2:42:06     2:03:45       12:17    8:58     3:54:54
982   Marion Kirschner       F 35-39     54/481       56:26     1:53:37     2:45:26     2:01:21       11:44    8:59     3:54:58
983   Pedro Bigelow          M 50-54     58/290       51:30     1:48:32     2:43:53     2:06:28       13:08    8:59     3:54:59
984   Richard Erb            M 45-49     93/362       56:41     1:55:24     2:50:35     1:59:41       10:01    8:59     3:55:04
985   Daniel Groll           M 30-34    134/425       54:28     1:49:55     2:41:52     2:05:11       11:51    8:59     3:55:05
986   Matt Goens             M 25-29    100/323       53:05     1:49:36     2:45:40     2:05:30       11:09    8:59     3:55:05
987   Wai Hoong Leong        M 45-49     94/362       59:19     1:59:30     2:53:23     1:55:40       10:44    8:59     3:55:10
988   Hua Hu                 M 50-54     59/290       51:06     1:43:49     2:37:19     2:11:22       11:22    8:59     3:55:11
989   Julie Skafidas         F 25-29     59/376       56:31     1:57:12     2:52:12     1:58:01        9:39    8:59     3:55:13
990   Jacob Wegrzyn          M 35-39    120/445       54:19     1:49:24     2:41:48     2:05:52       12:29    8:59     3:55:15
991   Kelly Read             M 50-54     60/290       53:42     1:50:40     2:43:36     2:04:35       11:20    8:59     3:55:15
992   Barret Newman          M 30-34    135/425       57:55     1:58:46     2:52:08     1:56:31       11:05    8:59     3:55:17
993   David Powell           M 30-34    136/425       59:24     1:59:10     2:52:39     1:56:09       10:47    8:59     3:55:18
994   Matt Steiner           M 18-24     66/189       56:18     1:55:25     2:50:36     1:59:57       10:47    8:59     3:55:22
995   Clint Lehman           M 30-34    137/425       51:11     1:44:04     2:32:15     2:11:20       33:58    9:00     3:55:24
996   Lori Huber             F 35-39     55/481       54:57     1:51:51     2:46:01     2:03:34       12:33    9:00     3:55:25
997   Jeff Ladenburger       M 60-64     14/149       53:55     1:51:53     2:47:39     2:03:36       11:50    9:00     3:55:28
998   Mark Carroll           M 25-29    101/323       58:26     1:58:00     2:52:43     1:57:29        9:25    9:00     3:55:28
999   Jim Westphal           M 55-59     37/259       57:03     1:54:49     2:48:29     2:00:40       11:55    9:00     3:55:29
1000  Randi Maxwell          F 25-29     60/376       56:07     1:54:03     2:46:42     2:01:30       10:57    9:00     3:55:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Daniel Medrano         M 30-34    138/425       56:50     1:55:31     2:50:01     2:00:02       11:05    9:00     3:55:32
1002  April Prudhomme        F 35-39     56/481       57:56     1:57:36     2:51:33     1:57:58       10:44    9:00     3:55:34
1003  Kathleen Woods         F 50-54      7/267       51:36     1:48:48     2:46:04     2:06:49       12:39    9:00     3:55:37
1004  William Nitardy        M 40-44    102/384       58:05     1:57:35     2:51:17     1:58:02       11:24    9:00     3:55:37
1005  Eric Fort              M 45-49     95/362       51:46     1:47:46     2:42:21     2:07:53       12:15    9:00     3:55:39
1006  Dustin Class           M 35-39    121/445       54:04     1:50:32     2:43:22     2:05:09       12:54    9:00     3:55:40
1007  Anthony Hudnell        M 50-54     61/290       57:20     1:55:33     2:48:26     2:00:08       12:20    9:00     3:55:41
1008  Christina Zaffiro      F 25-29     61/376       59:21     1:59:37     2:53:43     1:56:06       10:25    9:00     3:55:42
1009  Emma Majchrzak         F 25-29     62/376       54:51     1:51:39     2:44:46     2:04:05       12:56    9:00     3:55:44
1010  Rafael Hernandez       M 30-34    139/425       59:28     1:59:42     2:53:40     1:56:03       10:02    9:00     3:55:44
1011  Joseph Tansino         M 35-39    122/445     1:00:42     2:01:14     2:54:55     1:54:31       10:17    9:00     3:55:45
1012  Gina Schmidt           F 30-34     61/462       59:51     2:01:07     2:54:11     1:54:42       10:34    9:00     3:55:48
1013  Rebecca Joyner         F 35-39     57/481       58:07     1:57:17     2:53:04     1:58:32       10:32    9:01     3:55:49
1014  Donna Bruce            F 50-54      8/267       56:20     1:55:02     2:49:20     2:00:48       11:30    9:01     3:55:49
1015  Ryan Brinegar          M 30-34    140/425       56:46     1:55:19     2:49:03     2:00:31       12:09    9:01     3:55:50
1016  Todd Wagner            M 45-49     96/362       53:41     1:53:53     2:47:40     2:02:02       11:38    9:01     3:55:54
1017  John Tate              M 45-49     97/362       55:39     1:53:21     2:47:21     2:02:36       11:44    9:01     3:55:56
1018  Meghan Cielenski       F 30-34     62/462       57:02     1:54:49     2:48:28     2:01:10       11:22    9:01     3:55:59
1019  Maggie Gilmore         F 18-24     30/197       55:09     1:52:05     2:47:42     2:03:56       11:18    9:01     3:56:01
1020  Bryan Powell           M 40-44    103/384       52:34     1:50:14     2:46:07     2:05:48       11:31    9:01     3:56:02
1021  Steven Todd            M 55-59     38/259       57:06     1:55:21     2:49:02     2:00:42       11:58    9:01     3:56:03
1022  Jill Hayter            F 30-34     63/462       58:05     1:57:58     2:51:36     1:58:07       11:08    9:01     3:56:05
1023  Brett Swensgard        M 45-49     98/362       55:14     1:52:06     2:44:27     2:04:01       12:02    9:01     3:56:07
1024  Lowell Clark           M 45-49     99/362       54:32     1:54:42     2:49:28     2:01:30       10:40    9:01     3:56:11
1025  Arthur Craig           M 50-54     62/290       58:11     1:58:47     2:52:31     1:57:25       10:50    9:01     3:56:12
1026  Christina Eaker        F 35-39     58/481       58:11     1:57:04     2:51:23     1:59:13       10:47    9:02     3:56:16
1027  Jackie Pfeiffer        F 35-39     59/481       54:49     1:54:26     2:48:07     2:01:51       11:21    9:02     3:56:16
1028  Thomas Adams           M 35-39    123/445       57:18     1:57:38     2:52:18     1:58:47       10:57    9:02     3:56:24
1029  Christina Simmons      F 35-39     60/481       57:19     1:57:37     2:52:19     1:58:49       10:56    9:02     3:56:25
1030  Jeff Nichols           M 40-44    104/384     1:05:01     2:03:17     2:54:40     1:53:11       11:12    9:02     3:56:27
1031  Steve Madden           M 60-64     15/149       55:13     1:52:17     2:45:38     2:04:12       14:04    9:02     3:56:29
1032  Tiffany Dusina         F 35-39     61/481       56:38     1:54:58     2:48:12     2:01:33       11:44    9:02     3:56:31
1033  Benjamin Dusina        M 35-39    124/445       56:39     1:54:58     2:48:12     2:01:33       11:44    9:02     3:56:31
1034  Kristin Compson        F 40-44     39/435     1:00:24     2:00:25     2:54:12     1:56:06       10:54    9:02     3:56:31
1035  Robert Schmitz         M 50-54     63/290       58:59     1:59:29     2:54:10     1:57:05       10:35    9:02     3:56:33
1036  Samantha Anderson      F 30-34     64/462       55:19     1:54:35     2:48:50     2:01:59       11:22    9:02     3:56:34
1037  Greg Schwartz          M 35-39    125/445       58:22     1:58:03     2:50:16     1:58:33       11:40    9:02     3:56:35
1038  Lars Reich             M 45-49    100/362       55:42     1:51:51     2:44:13     2:04:45       13:26    9:02     3:56:36
1039  Jim Ridolfo            M 35-39    126/445       58:30     1:57:27     2:50:41     1:59:10       11:35    9:02     3:56:37
1040  Neil Jones             M 18-24     67/189       59:03     1:57:23     2:51:39     1:59:18       11:19    9:02     3:56:40
1041  Stacey Mason           F 45-49     16/366       54:54     1:54:17     2:49:30     2:02:24       11:32    9:02     3:56:40
1042  Alyssa Woo             F 18-24     31/197     1:01:49     1:59:17     2:51:55     1:57:24       10:44    9:02     3:56:41
1043  Kenny Noyes            M 45-49    101/362       55:53     1:54:54     2:50:29     2:01:48       11:39    9:02     3:56:41
1044  Christine Schauerman   F 50-54      9/267       55:26     1:53:15     2:49:40     2:03:28       11:28    9:03     3:56:42
1045  Travis Howe            M 25-29    102/323       56:29     1:54:28     2:48:02     2:02:16       11:32    9:03     3:56:44
1046  Tim Coyle              M 60-64     16/149       55:06     1:54:10     2:48:44     2:02:36       13:52    9:03     3:56:45
1047  Carrie Apling          F 40-44     40/435       54:44     1:52:25     2:47:49     2:04:21       12:43    9:03     3:56:46
1048  Jaylyn Kelly           F 18-24     32/197       58:47     1:57:40     2:51:21     1:59:08       10:43    9:03     3:56:48
1049  Scott Does             M 35-39    127/445       59:20     1:58:43     2:52:22     1:58:07       10:06    9:03     3:56:50
1050  Christopher Kist       M 35-39    128/445       57:10     1:55:52     2:49:49     2:01:00       12:08    9:03     3:56:52
1051  Matt Strasser          M 30-34    141/425       59:23     1:59:07     2:53:05     1:57:46       10:44    9:03     3:56:52
1052  Jd Riehl               M 25-29    103/323       55:12     1:52:23     2:47:29     2:04:30       11:40    9:03     3:56:53
1053  Elizabeth Glotfelty    F 30-34     65/462       56:57     1:55:36     2:51:00     2:01:17       10:52    9:03     3:56:53
1054  Greg Edmonds           M 40-44    105/384       54:54     1:54:14     2:48:10     2:02:41       12:42    9:03     3:56:55
1055  Darryl Danelon         M 35-39    129/445       54:28     1:51:10     2:43:55     2:05:47       12:32    9:03     3:56:56
1056  Andrew McNamara        M 35-39    130/445       59:38     2:00:18     2:54:40     1:56:41       10:25    9:03     3:56:59
1057  Sara Honaker           F 18-24     33/197       52:43     1:49:00     2:47:05     2:08:00       11:49    9:03     3:56:59
1058  Chris Buzard           M 45-49    102/362       53:16     1:49:29     2:46:38     2:07:31       11:29    9:03     3:56:59
1059  Elizabeth Gilday       F 55-59      4/174       58:14     1:58:55     2:52:45     1:58:14       10:56    9:04     3:57:08
1060  Faith Ataman           F 35-39     62/481       55:08     1:51:56     2:44:08     2:05:15       11:44    9:04     3:57:11
1061  Stephen Harmon         M 50-54     64/290       58:54     1:59:32     2:54:23     1:57:42       10:44    9:04     3:57:13
1062  Raymond Fattore        M 55-59     39/259       58:05     1:58:10     2:52:16     1:59:04       11:20    9:04     3:57:13
1063  Jenny Digiacomo        F 45-49     17/366       55:17     1:53:12     2:46:00     2:04:06       11:59    9:04     3:57:17
1064  Michael Fessler        M 35-39    131/445       50:10     1:45:33     2:42:25     2:11:46       11:53    9:04     3:57:18
1065  Christopher Benjamin   M 30-34    142/425       56:22     1:55:37     2:49:59     2:01:44       11:15    9:04     3:57:20
1066  Marshall Bell          M 30-34    143/425       56:23     1:55:38     2:50:04     2:01:43       11:15    9:04     3:57:21
1067  Preston Ramsey         M 30-34    144/425       58:45     1:57:49     2:51:06     1:59:34       11:20    9:04     3:57:23
1068  Alex Callos            M 30-34    145/425       56:06     1:53:12     2:47:42     2:04:12       12:07    9:04     3:57:24
1069  Jacob Neises           M 25-29    104/323       51:34     1:46:42     2:46:49     2:10:42       11:01    9:04     3:57:24
1070  Jennifer Pecor         F 45-49     18/366       59:25     2:02:49     2:56:01     1:54:38       10:33    9:04     3:57:27
1071  Jessica Poeppelman     F 25-29     63/376       58:24     1:56:34     2:51:10     2:00:55       10:41    9:04     3:57:28
1072  Mike Lies              M 60-64     17/149       53:25     1:53:58     2:50:40     2:03:33       11:16    9:04     3:57:30
1073  Marian Cozmiuc         M 25-29    105/323       53:42     1:52:57     2:50:00     2:04:33       10:19    9:04     3:57:30
1074  Wolfgang Schauss       M 40-44    106/384       58:36     1:59:31     2:52:48     1:58:00       10:52    9:04     3:57:30
1075  Chip Miller            M 40-44    107/384       58:30     1:56:56     2:52:30     2:00:35       11:48    9:04     3:57:31
1076  Meredith Brown         F 35-39     63/481       58:52     1:59:25     2:54:33     1:58:07       10:36    9:04     3:57:31
1077  Julia Carmody          F 30-34     66/462       57:48     1:57:23     2:52:31     2:00:10       11:08    9:04     3:57:33
1078  Erica Watts            F 40-44     41/435     1:06:02     2:05:41     2:56:57     1:51:53        9:57    9:04     3:57:33
1079  Matthew Faris          M 30-34    146/425       57:23     1:57:50     2:51:55     1:59:45       11:31    9:05     3:57:34
1080  Christie Woodruff      F 45-49     19/366       55:16     1:52:41     2:46:31     2:04:54       12:53    9:05     3:57:34
1081  Cassidy Jones          F 30-34     67/462       54:06     1:51:23     2:48:36     2:06:12       12:02    9:05     3:57:35
1082  Alison Burke           F 30-34     68/462       54:06     1:51:22     2:48:35     2:06:13       12:01    9:05     3:57:35
1083  Brittany Newell        F 25-29     64/376       58:04     1:58:25     2:52:51     1:59:14       11:13    9:05     3:57:38
1084  Thomas Hennessy        M 50-54     65/290       54:58     1:53:23     2:49:36     2:04:17       12:14    9:05     3:57:39
1085  Mike Nez               M 35-39    132/445       58:29     1:57:37     2:52:01     2:00:04       11:32    9:05     3:57:41
1086  Elizabeth Herzog       F 25-29     65/376       56:49     1:54:33     2:50:24     2:03:09       11:38    9:05     3:57:42
1087  Nick Droughton         M 35-39    133/445     1:00:45     1:59:57     2:55:05     1:57:47        9:54    9:05     3:57:43
1088  Nicholas Warren        M 35-39    134/445       58:05     1:58:19     2:52:28     1:59:25       11:53    9:05     3:57:44
1089  Kyle Neumann           M 35-39    135/445       51:55     1:44:46     2:37:33     2:13:02       13:39    9:05     3:57:48
1090  Holly Kirkpatrick      F 30-34     69/462       54:07     1:52:39     2:48:52     2:05:10       12:11    9:05     3:57:48
1091  Ethan Hahn             M 25-29    106/323       55:44     1:56:16     2:49:26     2:01:33       11:26    9:05     3:57:48
1092  John Christian Haught  M 45-49    103/362       53:08     1:49:07     2:42:58     2:08:43       12:50    9:05     3:57:49
1093  Stephanie Paul         F 18-24     34/197       56:20     1:54:51     2:49:42     2:02:59       11:43    9:05     3:57:49
1094  Paul Woidke            M 25-29    107/323       57:02     1:55:51     2:48:36     2:01:59       11:42    9:05     3:57:49
1095  Christopher Rigell     M 30-34    147/425       55:47     1:54:12     2:48:21     2:03:40       12:14    9:05     3:57:52
1096  Brian Trautman         M 25-29    108/323       56:22     1:56:16     2:49:52     2:01:37       12:00    9:05     3:57:53
1097  Rich Holston           M 65-69       1/70       58:39     1:58:14     2:50:54     1:59:41       12:28    9:05     3:57:54
1098  Linnzi Gillo           F 35-39     64/481       57:12     1:57:12     2:52:22     2:00:49       10:56    9:06     3:58:01
1099  Melody Marshall        F 50-54     10/267       55:25     1:52:54     2:48:03     2:05:09       11:59    9:06     3:58:02
1100  Clinton Kent           M 40-44    108/384       58:37     1:59:01     2:53:08     1:59:02       11:29    9:06     3:58:03
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1101  Courtney Arabea        F 18-24     35/197       53:36     1:50:37     2:44:29     2:07:35       12:59    9:06     3:58:11
1102  Christopher Cameron    M 30-34    148/425       58:03     1:57:15     2:51:52     2:00:58       11:51    9:06     3:58:12
1103  Allison Wilson         F 25-29     66/376       58:11     1:57:25     2:52:48     2:00:47       10:46    9:06     3:58:12
1104  Jared Carey            M 35-39    136/445       53:56     1:50:51     2:47:03     2:07:22       11:45    9:06     3:58:12
1105  Jacqueline Sanders     F 25-29     67/376       55:47     1:53:37     2:49:43     2:04:38       11:02    9:06     3:58:14
1106  Shuji Nishiyama        M 40-44    109/384       56:42     1:55:25     2:50:36     2:02:51       12:26    9:06     3:58:15
1107  Paul Ruess             M 50-54     66/290       51:11     1:50:32     2:46:05     2:07:43       12:58    9:06     3:58:15
1108  Adam Rathge            M 30-34    149/425       58:35     1:57:49     2:52:55     2:00:26       11:40    9:06     3:58:15
1109  Cheryl Rogers          F 45-49     20/366       58:31     1:58:06     2:52:33     2:00:11       11:31    9:06     3:58:17
1110  Bryan Peter            M 40-44    110/384       58:27     1:56:15     2:50:15     2:02:03       11:10    9:06     3:58:17
1111  Rich Webber            M 45-49    104/362       56:12     1:55:53     2:50:19     2:02:29       11:50    9:06     3:58:22
1112  Jody Olsen             F 50-54     11/267       58:09     2:00:15     2:55:49     1:58:13       10:23    9:07     3:58:27
1113  Josephine Walter       F 18-24     36/197       51:28     1:45:58     2:43:25     2:12:29       11:48    9:07     3:58:27
1114  Stacy Bosch            F 35-39     65/481       58:32     1:57:28     2:53:05     2:01:00       11:10    9:07     3:58:27
1115  Ryan Curran            M 25-29    109/323       58:23     1:57:54     2:51:31     2:00:35       12:05    9:07     3:58:28
1116  Tom Andrews            M 60-64     18/149       56:02     1:54:55     2:50:17     2:03:33       11:56    9:07     3:58:28
1117  Colleen Kearney        F 45-49     21/366       55:03     1:53:56     2:49:02     2:04:32       11:34    9:07     3:58:28
1118  Steve Maloney          M 25-29    110/323       58:22     1:57:56     2:51:32     2:00:33       12:05    9:07     3:58:28
1119  Charles Dolish         M 35-39    137/445       56:10     1:54:11     2:46:47     2:04:18       11:55    9:07     3:58:29
1120  Amy Marcotte           F 35-39     66/481       58:15     1:58:00     2:51:43     2:00:29       12:29    9:07     3:58:29
1121  Mary Apsey             F 45-49     22/366       58:39     2:00:37     2:54:31     1:57:58       10:44    9:07     3:58:34
1122  Charles Gerlach        M 30-34    150/425       58:27     1:57:30     2:51:34     2:01:05       11:49    9:07     3:58:35
1123  Naomi Sayles           F 40-44     42/435     1:00:24     2:00:43     2:55:02     1:57:53       10:53    9:07     3:58:36
1124  Kirsten Comment        F 18-24     37/197       57:55     1:57:54     2:52:45     2:00:42       11:23    9:07     3:58:36
1125  Jingsong Ou            M 50-54     67/290       59:46     2:00:59     2:55:41     1:57:38       10:55    9:07     3:58:36
1126  Ken Moore              M 45-49    105/362       54:24     1:51:51     2:44:06     2:06:50       10:58    9:07     3:58:40
1127  Erin Hammond           F 30-34     70/462       55:16     1:50:53     2:46:56     2:07:49       12:40    9:07     3:58:42
1128  Steve Hartong          M 35-39    138/445       57:49     1:56:14     2:49:18     2:02:29       16:57    9:07     3:58:42
1129  Jenine Haines          F 40-44     43/435       57:55     1:59:25     2:54:07     1:59:18       11:01    9:07     3:58:42
1130  John Lipps             M 35-39    139/445       57:50     1:55:54     2:49:57     2:02:49       12:09    9:07     3:58:43
1131  Sara Schulz            F 35-39     67/481       58:31     1:59:11     2:55:33     1:59:33       10:19    9:07     3:58:43
1132  Brian Seeley           M 50-54     68/290       56:25     1:55:15     2:50:32     2:03:29       12:22    9:07     3:58:43
1133  Alexandra Davies       F 18-24     38/197       54:31     1:52:49     2:47:26     2:05:55       11:21    9:07     3:58:44
1134  Jorge Tameron          M 30-34    151/425       55:52     1:54:35     2:48:31     2:04:12       11:28    9:07     3:58:46
1135  Greg Burklo            M 40-44    111/384       56:36     1:55:22     2:50:47     2:03:26       11:04    9:07     3:58:48
1136  Jami Youngmann         F 30-34     71/462       58:18     1:58:00     2:52:07     2:00:52       11:39    9:07     3:58:51
1137  Adam Kneipp            M 35-39    140/445       51:43     1:47:59     2:43:38     2:10:58       11:18    9:08     3:58:56
1138  Kevin Blanton          M 50-54     69/290       53:44     1:50:39     2:42:44     2:08:20       10:53    9:08     3:58:58
1139  Alexander Swary        M 25-29    111/323       58:19     1:57:44     2:50:44     2:01:15       12:35    9:08     3:58:59
1140  Robert Stonestreet     M 40-44    112/384       57:23     1:56:02     2:51:46     2:02:59       11:46    9:08     3:59:00
1141  Marc Schneider         M 35-39    141/445       53:34     1:50:58     2:47:45     2:08:06       11:36    9:08     3:59:03
1142  Mike Piorkowski        M 55-59     40/259       54:55     1:52:34     2:46:41     2:06:34       12:18    9:08     3:59:08
1143  Lauren Lobrano         F 40-44     44/435     1:01:47     2:02:31     2:56:55     1:56:38       10:47    9:08     3:59:09
1144  Steve Naish            M 45-49    106/362       56:14     1:57:11     2:53:13     2:02:01       10:54    9:08     3:59:11
1145  Shannon Jordan         F 35-39     68/481       55:42     1:54:34     2:48:06     2:04:39       11:46    9:08     3:59:13
1146  Andy Schneider         M 40-44    113/384       55:45     1:55:36     2:48:26     2:03:38       12:23    9:08     3:59:14
1147  Amy Cho                F 40-44     45/435       57:50     1:58:07     2:53:41     2:01:08       10:51    9:08     3:59:14
1148  Danny Pho              M 30-34    152/425       59:25     1:59:25     2:52:23     1:59:51       12:23    9:08     3:59:15
1149  Ryan Albrecht          M 40-44    114/384       58:39     1:58:36     2:53:53     2:00:40       10:39    9:08     3:59:16
1150  Lindsay Johnson        F 40-44     46/435       56:43     1:57:22     2:54:40     2:01:54       10:39    9:08     3:59:16
1151  Roberto Ramirez Laverd M 40-44    115/384       59:43     2:00:10     2:55:15     1:59:08       11:17    9:08     3:59:17
1152  John Braun             M 40-44    116/384     1:00:06     1:57:53     2:51:27     2:01:25       12:04    9:08     3:59:17
1153  Marco A. Benavides     M 40-44    117/384       59:44     2:00:12     2:55:16     1:59:06       11:15    9:08     3:59:18
1154  Luke Smith             M 40-44    118/384       55:43     1:53:46     2:47:55     2:05:34       11:46    9:09     3:59:20
1155  Dmytro Garmash         M 30-34    153/425       59:20     1:59:58     2:54:14     1:59:24       11:24    9:09     3:59:22
1156  Kelsey Pace            F 25-29     68/376       50:42     1:47:41     2:49:23     2:11:45       11:20    9:09     3:59:26
1157  Blake Gembala          M 35-39    142/445       55:33     1:54:27     2:48:50     2:05:00       10:53    9:09     3:59:26
1158  Sarah Hawrylak         F 25-29     69/376     1:00:15     1:59:52     2:54:01     1:59:36       10:59    9:09     3:59:27
1159  Stephan Daugherty      M 30-34    154/425     1:01:20     2:01:56     2:56:20     1:57:33       11:32    9:09     3:59:29
1160  Eric Dobson            M 25-29    112/323       58:58     2:00:00     2:55:24     1:59:30       11:05    9:09     3:59:29
1161  Laura Folk             F 55-59      5/174       58:23     1:58:29     2:53:31     2:01:01       11:28    9:09     3:59:30
1162  Lisa Trump             F 35-39     69/481       58:47     1:59:26     2:54:48     2:00:04       10:54    9:09     3:59:30
1163  Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 40-44    119/384       59:45     2:00:12     2:55:16     1:59:20       11:31    9:09     3:59:31
1164  Cheehee Kim            F 45-49     23/366       58:37     1:58:32     2:53:16     2:01:01       12:16    9:09     3:59:33
1165  Jonah Moretz           M 18-24     68/189       57:27     1:56:14     2:51:10     2:03:23       11:43    9:09     3:59:36
1166  Jesse Mullins          M 40-44    120/384       55:05     1:52:02     2:47:34     2:07:35       12:37    9:09     3:59:37
1167  Katie Gilliam          F 30-34     72/462       56:26     1:55:02     2:49:52     2:04:39       11:36    9:09     3:59:41
1168  Kelly McKinnon         F 18-24     39/197       49:43     1:42:39     2:48:05     2:17:03       11:21    9:09     3:59:41
1169  Erin Frank             F 35-39     70/481       57:35     1:56:50     2:52:03     2:02:54       11:33    9:09     3:59:43
1170  Shelby Greenlee        M 25-29    113/323       57:16     1:56:45     2:51:36     2:03:01       12:17    9:10     3:59:46
1171  Terry Fletcher         M 55-59     41/259       58:05     1:57:35     2:52:42     2:02:12       12:13    9:10     3:59:46
1172  James Marker           M 25-29    114/323       58:30     1:58:16     2:52:15     2:01:34       12:34    9:10     3:59:50
1173  Dave Goodwin           M 45-49    107/362       51:43     1:46:13     2:44:13     2:13:42       12:41    9:10     3:59:55
1174  Andrew Bermudez        M 30-34    155/425       54:12     1:51:28     2:46:58     2:08:30       13:18    9:10     3:59:58
1175  Chris Kurtz            M 40-44    121/384       53:14     1:50:02     2:46:28     2:09:57       11:33    9:10     3:59:58
1176  Kylie Lindquist        F 35-39     71/481       56:17     1:56:04     2:51:49     2:03:57       11:49    9:10     4:00:00
1177  Paul Grinvalds         M 60-64     19/149       58:48     1:58:50     2:53:09     2:01:12       12:33    9:10     4:00:02
1178  Eric Munas             M 25-29    115/323       54:28     1:50:39     2:44:49     2:09:25       11:48    9:10     4:00:04
1179  Julie Lehky            F 50-54     12/267       58:16     1:59:11     2:53:33     2:00:53       11:45    9:10     4:00:04
1180  Mitchell Lichtinger    M 18-24     69/189       56:56     1:57:05     2:52:31     2:03:00       10:51    9:10     4:00:05
1181  Krista Moeller         F 35-39     72/481       59:45     2:00:12     2:55:17     1:59:54       12:04    9:10     4:00:05
1182  Jaclynn Gostomski      F 18-24     40/197       56:17     1:55:54     2:50:56     2:04:13       11:15    9:10     4:00:07
1183  Adam Barton            M 35-39    143/445       57:40     1:55:15     2:48:19     2:04:54       11:01    9:10     4:00:09
1184  Olivia Birck           F 18-24     41/197       56:24     1:55:32     2:50:52     2:04:37       11:42    9:10     4:00:09
1185  Melissa Surman         F 35-39     73/481     1:01:51     2:01:41     2:55:21     1:58:34       11:16    9:11     4:00:14
1186  Zachary Schrensky      M 30-34    156/425       59:50     2:00:50     2:55:09     1:59:26       11:20    9:11     4:00:15
1187  Brian Knaff            M 45-49    108/362       59:02     1:59:04     2:53:48     2:01:18       10:37    9:11     4:00:21
1188  Jalen Sehlhorst        M 18-24     70/189       57:06     1:53:59     2:47:04     2:06:23       12:10    9:11     4:00:22
1189  Josh Zeigler           M 35-39    144/445       53:30     1:48:46     2:43:08     2:11:42       12:57    9:11     4:00:27
1190  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 35-39     74/481       58:34     1:59:11     2:56:04     2:01:20       10:14    9:11     4:00:30
1191  Jessica Reeb           F 25-29     70/376       52:11     1:47:36     2:45:10     2:12:57       11:46    9:11     4:00:32
1192  Steven Ohl             M 30-34    157/425       56:16     1:53:40     2:46:05     2:06:53       12:24    9:11     4:00:32
1193  Adam Kelhoffer         M 35-39    145/445       54:42     1:52:47     2:48:35     2:07:46       12:17    9:11     4:00:33
1194  Yun Jae Chun           F 40-44     47/435       58:15     1:59:44     2:56:47     2:00:53       10:15    9:11     4:00:36
1195  Sean Scarisbrick       M 45-49    109/362       57:37     1:57:07     2:49:27     2:03:30       13:20    9:11     4:00:36
1196  Brad Daugherty         M 35-39    146/445       54:10     1:52:09     2:49:01     2:08:28       12:20    9:11     4:00:36
1197  Stuart Thomas          M 35-39    147/445     1:00:15     2:01:05     2:55:37     1:59:35       10:57    9:12     4:00:39
1198  Becky Hill             F 30-34     73/462     1:00:52     1:59:21     2:52:03     2:01:22       11:24    9:12     4:00:42
1199  Geoffrey Hill          M 45-49    110/362     1:00:53     1:59:21     2:52:22     2:01:22       11:02    9:12     4:00:42
1200  Shawn Smith            M 45-49    111/362       57:45     1:58:33     2:52:51     2:02:12       11:43    9:12     4:00:45
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1201  Russell Best           M 30-34    158/425       57:21     1:54:46     2:48:42     2:06:01       10:51    9:12     4:00:46
1202  Adam Brandeberry       M 30-34    159/425       54:58     1:53:31     2:47:49     2:07:17       11:52    9:12     4:00:47
1203  Stephen Redd           M 60-64     20/149       54:47     1:51:35     2:44:42     2:09:15       11:18    9:12     4:00:50
1204  Kevin Vonhandorf       M 35-39    148/445       56:33     1:55:05     2:51:12     2:05:51       11:54    9:12     4:00:56
1205  Jeffrey Brauns         M 50-54     70/290       58:26     1:57:21     2:51:29     2:03:37       12:26    9:12     4:00:58
1206  Braden Hering          M 18-24     71/189       58:59     1:59:59     2:54:44     2:01:02       11:27    9:12     4:01:00
1207  Kasey Snyder           M 30-34    160/425     1:01:00     2:02:36     2:56:49     1:58:34       11:07    9:13     4:01:09
1208  Debbie Gardner         F 55-59      6/174       57:22     1:57:44     2:54:45     2:03:26       11:37    9:13     4:01:09
1209  Thomas Mengel          M 50-54     71/290       58:26     1:58:02     2:51:49     2:03:10       13:18    9:13     4:01:11
1210  Clem Cwiklinski        M 40-44    122/384       59:39     1:57:06     2:52:01     2:04:08       10:48    9:13     4:01:14
1211  Jessica Lee            F 30-34     74/462     1:03:32     2:04:46     2:58:49     1:56:31       10:25    9:13     4:01:16
1212  Chris Scherff          M 40-44    123/384       54:36     1:51:27     2:45:17     2:09:54       11:54    9:13     4:01:20
1213  Christian Jaekle       M 25-29    116/323       59:58     2:01:00     2:56:03     2:00:23       10:43    9:13     4:01:23
1214  Eli Bryant             M 40-44    124/384       59:18     1:58:58     2:53:53     2:02:30       11:07    9:13     4:01:27
1215  Matt Zumbiel           M 35-39    149/445     1:03:20     2:05:01     2:59:33     1:56:34       10:33    9:14     4:01:34
1216  Dan McKay              M 35-39    150/445       59:10     1:59:54     2:54:58     2:01:42       10:35    9:14     4:01:36
1217  Chad Davidson          M 40-44    125/384       55:25     1:49:49     2:44:26     2:11:48       11:43    9:14     4:01:36
1218  Kevin Christmas        M 45-49    112/362       59:26     1:58:27     2:52:48     2:03:14       11:15    9:14     4:01:40
1219  Jim Rasmussen          M 60-64     21/149       54:27     1:52:03     2:47:18     2:09:40       12:44    9:14     4:01:43
1220  Jason Buxbaum          M 45-49    113/362       56:49     1:56:07     2:53:19     2:05:37       11:56    9:14     4:01:44
1221  Nicholas Busken        M 25-29    117/323       56:49     1:54:45     2:49:34     2:07:00       11:53    9:14     4:01:44
1222  Brian Kelley           M 30-34    161/425       59:06     1:57:05     2:51:26     2:04:47       11:54    9:14     4:01:51
1223  Jeffrey Vaught         M 50-54     72/290       58:59     1:56:30     2:49:27     2:05:21       12:44    9:14     4:01:51
1224  Robert Brickley        M 30-34    162/425       53:51     1:54:54     2:51:38     2:06:59       10:48    9:14     4:01:52
1225  Alfredo Colas          M 40-44    126/384     1:01:00     2:01:26     2:55:46     2:00:27       11:16    9:14     4:01:53
1226  Joseph Polley          M 40-44    127/384       55:32     1:53:04     2:47:25     2:08:51       13:01    9:14     4:01:55
1227  Todd Kern              M 40-44    128/384       56:14     1:53:48     2:47:47     2:08:10       10:57    9:15     4:01:57
1228  Cj Brown               M 35-39    151/445       56:12     1:55:19     2:50:10     2:06:39       12:13    9:15     4:01:57
1229  Spencer Koch           M 35-39    152/445       59:25     1:59:30     2:53:55     2:02:28       11:11    9:15     4:01:58
1230  Jeffery Huang          M 18-24     72/189       48:14     1:40:34     2:35:14     2:21:29       14:32    9:15     4:02:02
1231  Tim Clement            M 55-59     42/259       57:18     1:58:02     2:54:35     2:04:01       10:18    9:15     4:02:03
1232  Carman Johnson         F 40-44     48/435       58:54     1:59:46     2:55:58     2:02:18       10:51    9:15     4:02:03
1233  Heidi Heckel           F 25-29     71/376       55:48     1:55:07     2:52:53     2:07:01       11:40    9:15     4:02:08
1234  Erica Zaworski         F 30-34     75/462       57:00     1:57:49     2:55:45     2:04:25       10:55    9:15     4:02:13
1235  Ed Paff                M 35-39    153/445     1:00:39     2:02:22     2:58:59     1:59:53       10:34    9:15     4:02:14
1236  Todd Komplin           M 45-49    114/362       56:42     1:55:30     2:50:48     2:06:49       13:05    9:15     4:02:18
1237  Joe Schum              M 25-29    118/323       54:58     1:51:52     2:50:29     2:10:31       12:21    9:16     4:02:22
1238  Daniel Rinaldi         M 30-34    163/425       53:20     1:48:46     2:46:48     2:13:38       10:50    9:16     4:02:23
1239  Amy Kocsis             F 50-54     13/267       57:45     1:56:36     2:51:52     2:05:54       10:59    9:16     4:02:29
1240  Dan Albertz            M 35-39    154/445       58:07     1:58:20     2:54:40     2:04:09       12:37    9:16     4:02:29
1241  Kelly Schoultz         F 35-39     75/481       59:48     2:01:35     2:56:56     2:00:58       11:24    9:16     4:02:33
1242  Jeff Rose              M 45-49    115/362       58:59     1:59:36     2:55:02     2:03:00       12:19    9:16     4:02:36
1243  Erik Riccardi          M 40-44    129/384       53:42     1:49:18     2:46:55     2:13:20       11:31    9:16     4:02:37
1244  Mary Smith             F 50-54     14/267       59:14     2:01:33     2:57:33     2:01:05       11:22    9:16     4:02:37
1245  Nate Wichard           M 35-39    155/445       54:24     1:51:19     2:47:26     2:11:25       11:17    9:16     4:02:43
1246  Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     76/481       58:18     1:58:51     2:55:14     2:03:54       11:25    9:16     4:02:44
1247  Vincent Castrigano     M 30-34    164/425     1:01:59     2:04:25     2:59:35     1:58:20       11:21    9:16     4:02:45
1248  Yuka Sakumoto-Schmidt  F 30-34     76/462       59:58     1:59:41     2:54:14     2:03:05       12:10    9:16     4:02:45
1249  Danny Finn             M 40-44    130/384       53:59     1:54:07     2:46:28     2:08:46       12:12    9:17     4:02:52
1250  John Skerl             M 40-44    131/384       57:11     1:55:59     2:50:33     2:06:55       13:09    9:17     4:02:53
1251  Rich Fela              M 45-49    116/362       56:48     1:59:22     2:56:35     2:03:33       10:53    9:17     4:02:55
1252  Jacob Kennedy          M 25-29    119/323       55:37     1:53:10     2:48:00     2:09:45       13:38    9:17     4:02:55
1253  David Cordas           M 45-49    117/362       51:29     1:44:48                 2:18:09       12:19    9:17     4:02:56
1254  Colleen Duncan         F 30-34     77/462     1:00:02     1:59:15     2:54:08     2:03:42       11:24    9:17     4:02:57
1255  David Hemmerling       M 45-49    118/362       53:48     1:50:11     2:47:49     2:12:47       12:28    9:17     4:02:58
1256  Michael Bellman        M 50-54     73/290       56:57     1:55:36     2:51:29     2:07:24       12:28    9:17     4:02:59
1257  Greg McCarty           M 45-49    119/362       59:13     1:58:04     2:53:18     2:04:56       14:02    9:17     4:03:00
1258  Megan Sien             F 25-29     72/376     1:01:01     2:02:44     2:58:29     2:00:19       10:44    9:17     4:03:02
1259  Jen Straw              F 45-49     24/366       58:53     1:59:48     2:55:53     2:03:19       11:05    9:17     4:03:06
1260  Adam C Hoblik          M 30-34    165/425       55:13     1:51:55     2:48:59     2:11:11       12:24    9:17     4:03:06
1261  Samuel Provenzano-Heal M 25-29    120/323     1:01:07     2:01:41     2:55:50     2:01:29       11:58    9:17     4:03:09
1262  Irene Musgrove         F 25-29     73/376       53:54     1:53:35     2:55:36     2:09:36       10:12    9:17     4:03:10
1263  Marie Stevenot         F 18-24     42/197       52:23     1:46:32     2:40:26     2:16:40       11:20    9:17     4:03:11
1264  Rob Wagner             M 50-54     74/290       58:23     1:56:36     2:50:04     2:06:37       12:33    9:17     4:03:12
1265  William Lorenz         M 50-54     75/290       53:35     1:54:26     2:50:47     2:08:47       12:17    9:17     4:03:13
1266  Madeleine Rogers       F 18-24     43/197       57:20     1:54:42     2:50:39     2:08:31       11:25    9:17     4:03:13
1267  Todd Thomas            M 30-34    166/425       54:19     1:50:37     2:49:11     2:12:37       10:19    9:17     4:03:14
1268  Kevin Flynn            M 25-29    121/323       57:00     1:57:17     2:53:54     2:05:59       11:54    9:18     4:03:15
1269  Heather Weiss-Constabl F 45-49     25/366       58:01     2:00:11     2:55:56     2:03:05       11:38    9:18     4:03:15
1270  Ryan Marlow            M 25-29    122/323     1:01:27     2:03:03     2:58:29     2:00:13       11:04    9:18     4:03:16
1271  Josh Eschenbach        M 30-34    167/425       53:47     1:50:07     2:48:59     2:13:10       11:42    9:18     4:03:17
1272  Nathan Martin          M 35-39    156/445       57:23     1:54:34     2:49:44     2:08:44       13:07    9:18     4:03:17
1273  Ryan Bucher            M 25-29    123/323       58:07     1:57:51     2:52:36     2:05:29       11:35    9:18     4:03:20
1274  Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29     74/376     1:00:37     2:04:47     3:01:12     1:58:34       10:45    9:18     4:03:21
1275  Amy Metzger            F 45-49     26/366       56:55     1:55:46     2:51:12     2:07:40       12:13    9:18     4:03:26
1276  Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34    168/425       53:57     1:49:01     2:56:02     2:14:27       10:35    9:18     4:03:28
1277  Diane Beebe            F 60-64       2/91     1:02:52     2:05:02     2:59:21     1:58:26       10:44    9:18     4:03:28
1278  Richard Deller         M 55-59     43/259       59:02     1:58:04     2:52:23     2:05:26       12:26    9:18     4:03:29
1279  Mark Jepson            M 65-69       2/70       59:17     2:00:25     2:56:06     2:03:05       12:12    9:18     4:03:30
1280  Diego Ramirez Laverde  M 01-17       4/12                 2:04:30     2:59:32     1:59:03       11:15    9:18     4:03:32
1281  Elena Costa            F 35-39     77/481       57:29     1:58:51     2:54:54     2:04:46       11:25    9:18     4:03:36
1282  Josh Wiedemann         M 25-29    124/323       57:53     1:59:00     2:54:49     2:04:37       10:54    9:18     4:03:37
1283  Jon Burek              M 40-44    132/384       57:19     1:58:02     2:54:30     2:05:36       12:16    9:18     4:03:38
1284  Justin Heeger          M 30-34    169/425       55:34     1:53:13     2:50:14     2:10:27       12:02    9:18     4:03:39
1285  Carissa Derr           F 40-44     49/435       54:45     1:51:50     2:47:27     2:11:52       12:42    9:19     4:03:41
1286  Abraham George         M 45-49    120/362       57:45     1:56:24     2:50:43     2:07:23       11:30    9:19     4:03:46
1287  Shenghe Zhan           M 50-54     76/290       50:49     1:48:43     2:48:18     2:15:04       13:12    9:19     4:03:47
1288  Kevin Brown            M 40-44    133/384       54:49     1:53:20     2:48:36     2:10:28       13:46    9:19     4:03:48
1289  Tyler Holmes           M 25-29    125/323       48:00     1:43:40     2:45:09     2:20:10       12:54    9:19     4:03:49
1290  Mark Koors             M 50-54     77/290       56:24     1:54:04     2:45:40     2:09:47       23:26    9:19     4:03:50
1291  John Mullowney         M 18-24     73/189       48:00     1:43:02     2:45:34     2:20:51       11:07    9:19     4:03:52
1292  Jenny Linville         F 25-29     75/376       59:08     2:00:51     2:56:25     2:03:06       11:49    9:19     4:03:56
1293  Katie Whitling         F 30-34     78/462     1:00:00     2:02:08     2:56:42     2:01:50       11:09    9:19     4:03:57
1294  Brandon Borgemenke     M 18-24     74/189       50:48     1:53:10     2:50:25     2:10:50       10:54    9:19     4:04:00
1295  Kelly Lakkis           F 40-44     50/435     1:02:40     2:01:48     2:56:39     2:02:13       11:48    9:19     4:04:00
1296  Mike Maley             M 25-29    126/323       58:08     1:58:55     2:56:01     2:05:07       10:53    9:19     4:04:01
1297  Brittany Baranowski    F 30-34     79/462       58:21     1:58:52     2:55:05     2:05:18       11:46    9:20     4:04:09
1298  Stephen Ellis          M 30-34    170/425       58:29     1:58:25     2:54:40     2:05:46       11:49    9:20     4:04:10
1299  Jes Overley            F 40-44     51/435       59:11     1:58:23     2:54:42     2:05:48       12:15    9:20     4:04:11
1300  Andrew Nicholl         M 35-39    157/445       54:49     1:54:05     2:50:22     2:10:06       13:27    9:20     4:04:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Andy McGarvey          M 55-59     44/259       57:16     1:58:56     2:53:46     2:05:18       12:18    9:20     4:04:13
1302  Wyman Morriss          M 45-49    121/362       55:58     1:53:55     2:49:44     2:10:26       12:40    9:20     4:04:20
1303  Thomas Herchline       M 55-59     45/259     1:01:10     2:01:08     2:55:30     2:03:17       11:32    9:20     4:04:24
1304  Maria Harris           F 40-44     52/435       55:48     1:55:27     2:52:26     2:09:00       12:12    9:20     4:04:26
1305  Prashant Vala          M 30-34    171/425       56:18     1:55:08     2:51:32     2:09:24       13:00    9:20     4:04:31
1306  James Jansing          M 60-64     22/149       55:48     1:53:49     2:49:56     2:10:46       13:05    9:21     4:04:34
1307  Katie Salerno          F 18-24     44/197       58:20     1:56:16     2:52:55     2:08:18       12:12    9:21     4:04:34
1308  Adam Buelterman        M 35-39    158/445       58:01     1:55:53     2:49:30     2:08:46       12:30    9:21     4:04:39
1309  Amy Lorenz             F 30-34     80/462       59:53     1:59:18     2:55:40     2:05:22       10:29    9:21     4:04:40
1310  Kevin Severs           M 30-34    172/425       55:04     1:51:48     2:50:14     2:12:54       13:09    9:21     4:04:41
1311  Amanda Willer          F 25-29     76/376       56:55     1:56:48     2:52:36     2:07:55       11:52    9:21     4:04:42
1312  Brennan Scott          M 30-34    173/425       53:00     1:47:06     2:39:02     2:17:40       13:40    9:21     4:04:46
1313  Alexander Shrum        M 18-24     75/189     1:03:57     2:05:27     2:57:54     1:59:22       10:34    9:21     4:04:48
1314  Wendy Warner           F 45-49     27/366     1:00:42     2:02:16     2:58:58     2:02:34       10:47    9:21     4:04:50
1315  Steve Evans            M 45-49    122/362       51:50     1:49:56     2:49:10     2:14:58       11:56    9:21     4:04:54
1316  Eric Moore             M 25-29    127/323       52:44     1:51:22     2:45:55     2:13:35       13:21    9:21     4:04:57
1317  Jenny Foster           F 30-34     81/462     1:01:01     2:03:24     3:00:02     2:01:43       11:01    9:22     4:05:07
1318  Curtis Alford          M 25-29    128/323       57:33     1:57:57     2:53:15     2:07:13       12:23    9:22     4:05:10
1319  Emily Kemper           F 18-24     45/197       59:00     2:05:03     3:00:43     2:00:09       10:52    9:22     4:05:12
1320  Dave Maine             M 45-49    123/362       54:45     1:54:05     2:51:36     2:11:09       12:30    9:22     4:05:14
1321  Kristen Schroeder      F 40-44     53/435     1:01:59     2:05:12     3:02:26     2:00:03       10:01    9:22     4:05:15
1322  Laila Rhodes           F 25-29     77/376     1:02:34     2:05:10     3:00:55     2:00:08       10:49    9:22     4:05:17
1323  Ryan Erb               M 40-44    134/384       55:07     1:52:28     2:47:12     2:12:52       12:17    9:22     4:05:20
1324  Amanda Buechel         F 25-29     78/376       53:43     1:52:31     2:50:24     2:12:51       12:50    9:22     4:05:22
1325  Stacey Nobbe           F 45-49     28/366       57:19     1:58:01     2:55:18     2:07:22       11:48    9:22     4:05:23
1326  Gregory Carpinello     M 35-39    159/445       59:22     2:02:21     2:59:57     2:03:02       12:00    9:22     4:05:23
1327  Thomas Metsch          M 40-44    135/384       56:07     1:57:33     2:54:46     2:08:01       12:58    9:23     4:05:33
1328  Drew Connor            M 25-29    129/323       54:24     1:50:55     2:51:38     2:14:40       11:49    9:23     4:05:34
1329  Timothy Hubbard        M 35-39    160/445       54:13     1:53:43     2:52:24     2:11:53       12:19    9:23     4:05:35
1330  Emily Sheard           F 18-24     46/197       58:03     1:55:35     2:51:27     2:10:01       12:17    9:23     4:05:35
1331  Jacob Sorrell          M 35-39    161/445     1:00:09     2:01:06     2:55:56     2:04:33       13:28    9:23     4:05:38
1332  Mike Mangino           M 40-44    136/384       57:34     1:57:53     2:54:16     2:07:47       12:24    9:23     4:05:39
1333  Michael Lipschutz      M 30-34    174/425       53:15     1:48:19     2:50:25     2:17:23       11:13    9:23     4:05:42
1334  Brandon Ashworth       M 30-34    175/425       46:59     1:36:27     2:25:38     2:29:16       20:30    9:23     4:05:42
1335  Eric Craft             M 35-39    162/445     1:00:01     2:01:03     2:58:28     2:04:41       11:12    9:23     4:05:43
1336  Dusan Makel            M 40-44    137/384       59:00     1:58:53     2:53:52     2:06:51       12:22    9:23     4:05:44
1337  Ed Ferrell             M 50-54     78/290     1:00:17     2:01:56     2:57:49     2:03:48       11:46    9:23     4:05:44
1338  Vincent Conner         M 50-54     79/290     1:00:06     2:01:23     2:57:37     2:04:22       12:08    9:23     4:05:44
1339  Alisa Thomas           F 45-49     29/366     1:00:07     2:01:23     2:57:37     2:04:22       12:08    9:23     4:05:44
1340  Mizue Wagner           F 50-54     15/267       58:33     2:00:39     2:54:58     2:05:07       10:59    9:23     4:05:46
1341  Joanne Ripple          F 55-59      7/174       57:10     1:57:01     2:53:16     2:08:50       12:58    9:23     4:05:51
1342  Patrick Clark          M 45-49    124/362       56:43     1:55:09     2:51:09     2:10:42       12:33    9:23     4:05:51
1343  Jeff Antonelli         M 30-34    176/425     1:04:11     2:07:21     3:03:24     1:58:32       10:39    9:24     4:05:52
1344  Nicole Nelson          F 35-39     78/481     1:01:18     2:01:23     2:56:02     2:04:30       11:27    9:24     4:05:53
1345  Greg Hanssen           M 50-54     80/290     1:00:17     2:03:29     3:01:35     2:02:29        9:50    9:24     4:05:57
1346  Katie Bahran           F 30-34     82/462     1:00:26     2:02:02     2:57:36     2:03:57       12:04    9:24     4:05:58
1347  Bryan Gunn             M 30-34    177/425       58:52     1:59:10     2:54:49     2:06:49       12:31    9:24     4:05:59
1348  Hilary Carvitti        F 30-34     83/462       59:08     1:59:37     2:55:23     2:06:28       13:17    9:24     4:06:05
1349  Gregory Trapp          M 55-59     46/259     1:00:03     2:04:57     3:01:57     2:01:10       10:28    9:24     4:06:07
1350  Bill Hibbitt           M 40-44    138/384       57:39     2:00:26     2:54:54     2:05:42       12:54    9:24     4:06:08
1351  Ryan Azbell            M 25-29    130/323       58:20     1:59:20     2:55:59     2:06:50       12:16    9:24     4:06:09
1352  Rachel Herth           F 18-24     47/197     1:00:59     2:03:19     2:58:49     2:02:51       10:42    9:24     4:06:09
1353  Richard Barton         M 65-69       3/70     1:01:33     2:03:05     2:59:54     2:03:05       11:34    9:24     4:06:10
1354  Ahalya Nirmalan        F 25-29     79/376       52:49     1:46:56     2:37:03     2:19:16       17:39    9:24     4:06:12
1355  Dan Meadows            M 30-34    178/425       55:27     1:57:19     2:56:28     2:08:56       11:32    9:24     4:06:14
1356  Victor De La Cruz      M 45-49    125/362       56:20     1:54:05     2:49:57     2:12:10       11:12    9:24     4:06:14
1357  Megan Anderson         F 25-29     80/376       56:47     1:55:26     2:54:22     2:10:49       12:01    9:24     4:06:15
1358  Dennis Eckstein        M 50-54     81/290     1:00:39     1:59:56     2:54:21     2:06:20       12:06    9:24     4:06:16
1359  Damian Chatman         M 25-29    131/323     1:02:24     2:05:59     3:01:04     2:00:18       11:12    9:24     4:06:16
1360  Kyle Nicholson         M 35-39    163/445     1:01:46     2:03:35     3:00:26     2:02:42       11:00    9:24     4:06:17
1361  David Robitaille       M 35-39    164/445       57:02     1:56:33     2:52:11     2:09:47       13:13    9:25     4:06:19
1362  Brian Schmidt          M 35-39    165/445       57:25     1:57:57     2:55:37     2:08:24       10:57    9:25     4:06:21
1363  John Strain            M 50-54     82/290     1:01:48     2:04:25     2:59:46     2:01:57       11:42    9:25     4:06:21
1364  Colin Kremer           M 25-29    132/323     1:03:08     2:05:09     3:04:36     2:01:14       10:19    9:25     4:06:23
1365  Evan Mitchell          M 25-29    133/323       57:34     1:55:42     2:51:37     2:10:41       12:01    9:25     4:06:23
1366  James Scott            M 25-29    134/323       55:41     1:54:19     2:50:36     2:12:05       12:15    9:25     4:06:24
1367  Daniel Thompson        M 40-44    139/384       58:50     1:58:39     2:53:23     2:07:48       12:45    9:25     4:06:27
1368  Blair Whitney          F 45-49     30/366       56:10     1:55:37     2:53:11     2:10:54       12:43    9:25     4:06:30
1369  Rick Kieser            M 50-54     83/290       54:26     1:53:46     2:53:04     2:12:45       12:49    9:25     4:06:31
1370  Earl Bratfish Jr.      M 35-39    166/445       51:09     1:43:04     2:35:52     2:23:27       11:13    9:25     4:06:31
1371  Kim Pontius            F 55-59      8/174       59:54     2:02:37     2:59:45     2:03:56       11:33    9:25     4:06:33
1372  Israel Santin          M 40-44    140/384       58:32     1:58:34     2:53:39     2:08:02       12:44    9:25     4:06:35
1373  Scott Stebbins         M 35-39    167/445       57:02     1:53:25     2:49:26     2:13:12       11:38    9:25     4:06:36
1374  Kris Jackson           M 35-39    168/445       58:25     1:58:02     2:51:49     2:08:39       15:39    9:25     4:06:40
1375  Mark Loftin            M 45-49    126/362       59:34     1:59:38     2:55:44     2:07:03       13:58    9:25     4:06:40
1376  Jessica Steigerwald    F 18-24     48/197       57:24     1:56:35     2:53:32     2:10:08       12:27    9:25     4:06:42
1377  John Debeljak          M 55-59     47/259     1:01:29     2:02:54     2:58:52     2:03:49       11:36    9:25     4:06:42
1378  Michael Flippin        M 40-44    141/384       59:40     1:58:55     2:54:07     2:07:48       12:33    9:25     4:06:42
1379  Rachel Dragicevic      F 30-34     84/462       58:17     1:58:34     2:54:32     2:08:12       11:40    9:26     4:06:46
1380  Susan Blazer           F 35-39     79/481       56:46     1:57:32     2:54:30     2:09:15       12:13    9:26     4:06:47
1381  Michael Steigerwald    M 50-54     84/290       57:24     1:56:36     2:53:32     2:10:13       12:33    9:26     4:06:48
1382  Karri Haffner          F 45-49     31/366     1:00:12     2:02:06     2:58:54     2:04:44       11:47    9:26     4:06:49
1383  Alison Mortemore       F 18-24     49/197     1:01:36     2:02:54     2:58:56     2:04:01       11:21    9:26     4:06:54
1384  Karissa Magnuson       F 25-29     81/376       52:19     1:49:55     2:50:10     2:17:01       13:21    9:26     4:06:55
1385  Joe Armstrong          M 18-24     76/189     1:03:39     2:05:11     3:01:13     2:01:48       11:15    9:26     4:06:59
1386  Angie Leisring         F 50-54     16/267       57:17     1:58:19     2:54:45     2:08:40       13:03    9:26     4:06:59
1387  Conan Mowbray          M 40-44    142/384       56:12     1:54:51     2:51:49     2:12:10       11:53    9:26     4:07:01
1388  Josh Lea               M 35-39    169/445       58:04     1:55:53     2:49:48     2:11:08       12:27    9:26     4:07:01
1389  Emily Horseman         F 30-34     85/462       59:54     2:02:39     3:00:25     2:04:24       10:31    9:26     4:07:03
1390  Allyson Schnepper      F 25-29     82/376       59:27     2:01:56     2:59:35     2:05:09       11:14    9:26     4:07:05
1391  Rachel Zavakos         F 18-24     50/197       52:35     2:02:09     3:02:12     2:04:57        9:48    9:26     4:07:05
1392  Steven Trumbo          M 55-59     48/259     1:02:24     2:03:21     2:58:11     2:03:49       12:41    9:26     4:07:09
1393  Christy Dellapenta- Mu F 40-44     54/435       57:16     1:57:28     2:54:37     2:09:41       12:35    9:26     4:07:09
1394  Mark Brinkman          M 50-54     85/290       57:17     1:57:55     2:53:44     2:09:15       12:11    9:26     4:07:09
1395  Eric Smith             M 25-29    135/323       54:55     1:51:56     2:47:40     2:15:16       11:12    9:27     4:07:12
1396  Ryan Lauchard          M 40-44    143/384     1:01:06     2:01:59     2:59:06     2:05:14       11:06    9:27     4:07:12
1397  Jessica Brockman       F 40-44     55/435     1:01:01     2:03:33     3:01:16     2:03:41       10:17    9:27     4:07:13
1398  Bill Freeman           M 35-39    170/445       56:57     1:55:36     2:51:01     2:11:46       12:03    9:27     4:07:21
1399  John Kinnicutt         M 55-59     49/259       55:54     1:54:34     2:47:58     2:12:54       13:47    9:27     4:07:27
1400  Bryan Marquardt        M 30-34    179/425       53:49     1:50:10     2:48:37     2:17:18       11:40    9:27     4:07:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Dawn McFall            F 50-54     17/267       59:26     2:00:27     2:57:34     2:07:02       11:30    9:27     4:07:29
1402  April Smith            F 35-39     80/481       59:03     1:59:27     2:54:43     2:08:02       11:31    9:27     4:07:29
1403  Randal Longbottom      M 25-29    136/323       56:09     1:54:06     2:52:50     2:13:25       12:05    9:27     4:07:30
1404  Kevin Pater            M 35-39    171/445       58:13     1:57:57     2:56:27     2:09:33       11:51    9:27     4:07:30
1405  Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29     83/376       58:14     1:57:57     2:56:03     2:09:33       11:52    9:27     4:07:30
1406  Jenna Maksymiak        F 18-24     51/197     1:01:23     2:02:59     2:58:34     2:04:33       12:24    9:27     4:07:32
1407  Joe Decker             M 30-34    180/425       58:50     2:02:01     3:00:24     2:05:33       11:23    9:27     4:07:34
1408  Ann Decker             F 30-34     86/462       58:50     2:02:02     3:00:24     2:05:33       11:24    9:27     4:07:35
1409  Wasiu Ahmed            M 35-39    172/445       48:44     1:43:58     2:42:59     2:23:41       14:16    9:28     4:07:39
1410  Meghan McNeill         F 30-34     87/462     1:01:30     2:04:16     3:00:01     2:03:23       11:21    9:28     4:07:39
1411  Tye Watkins            F 30-34     88/462       57:13     1:57:32     2:55:41     2:10:09       12:06    9:28     4:07:41
1412  Adam Irvin             M 40-44    144/384       57:13     1:57:31     2:55:39     2:10:11       12:04    9:28     4:07:41
1413  Brian Harves           M 40-44    145/384     1:01:07     2:01:59     2:58:59     2:05:43       11:10    9:28     4:07:42
1414  Kristan Maynard        F 50-54     18/267       59:11     2:00:57     2:58:09     2:06:47       11:54    9:28     4:07:43
1415  Austin Harrison        M 18-24     77/189       59:49     2:01:00     2:59:47     2:06:45       12:38    9:28     4:07:44
1416  Salvadore Taormina     M 35-39    173/445       56:55     1:55:24     2:50:54     2:12:22       13:25    9:28     4:07:46
1417  Jen Cellio             F 40-44     56/435       59:18     2:01:19     2:58:08     2:06:28       11:49    9:28     4:07:47
1418  George Themelis        M 55-59     50/259       59:33     2:00:32     2:56:16     2:07:16       11:14    9:28     4:07:48
1419  Eric Pascual           M 40-44    146/384       56:03     1:54:07     2:53:22     2:13:42       12:06    9:28     4:07:48
1420  Amy Oldham             F 35-39     81/481     1:00:39     2:01:01     2:56:55     2:06:50       12:14    9:28     4:07:51
1421  Cori Spreen            F 35-39     82/481       58:20     1:57:35     2:55:19     2:10:19       12:57    9:28     4:07:54
1422  Lindsay Letterle       F 30-34     89/462       58:51     1:58:47     2:55:09     2:09:08       12:33    9:28     4:07:54
1423  Jonathan Thomas        M 40-44    147/384     1:01:59     2:02:58     3:03:11     2:04:57       11:12    9:28     4:07:55
1424  Teresa Alt             F 40-44     57/435     1:00:57     2:03:38     3:01:08     2:04:18       11:54    9:28     4:07:56
1425  Anne Ryckbost          F 30-34     90/462       58:26     1:56:38     2:51:22     2:11:20       12:55    9:28     4:07:57
1426  Diane Vanderbrink      F 40-44     58/435       59:09     2:00:50     2:56:24     2:07:08       13:37    9:28     4:07:58
1427  Monique French         F 50-54     19/267     1:01:37     2:05:39     3:04:15     2:02:19       10:23    9:28     4:07:58
1428  Logan Waterman         F 25-29     84/376     1:01:34     2:02:51     2:59:29     2:05:09       11:22    9:28     4:07:59
1429  Joseph Mowat           M 30-34    181/425       58:18     1:58:06     2:54:50     2:09:57       12:53    9:29     4:08:03
1430  Lora Faris             F 25-29     85/376       56:59     1:57:30     2:55:15     2:10:35       11:31    9:29     4:08:04
1431  Dj Jordan              M 50-54     86/290       55:12     1:51:56     2:49:12     2:16:09       13:33    9:29     4:08:04
1432  Meganne Brzygot        F 40-44     59/435       58:08     1:57:06     2:54:43     2:11:04       12:48    9:29     4:08:09
1433  Melissa Rosely         F 18-24     52/197     1:02:28     2:08:09     3:04:44     2:00:01       10:06    9:29     4:08:10
1434  Jacob Nordheim         M 18-24     78/189       58:03     1:59:48     2:57:31     2:08:22       11:50    9:29     4:08:10
1435  William Gibson         M 45-49    127/362       57:51     1:57:06     2:54:53     2:11:07       12:18    9:29     4:08:12
1436  Robert Mason           M 50-54     87/290       57:39     1:57:59     2:54:10     2:10:14       10:48    9:29     4:08:12
1437  Erin Wertalik Eads     F 35-39     83/481       57:42     2:00:26     2:56:51     2:07:49       12:51    9:29     4:08:15
1438  Tracey McGee           F 40-44     60/435       58:53     2:00:24     2:59:02     2:07:54       11:16    9:29     4:08:18
1439  Dana Pishotti          F 40-44     61/435       59:09     2:00:51     2:56:25     2:07:31       11:44    9:29     4:08:22
1440  Anthony Bosch          M 40-44    148/384       56:48     1:56:34     2:54:11     2:11:49       12:35    9:29     4:08:22
1441  Jason Hoyt             M 40-44    149/384     1:00:49     2:04:39     3:02:12     2:03:46       11:07    9:29     4:08:25
1442  Hans Weichhart         M 35-39    174/445     1:00:34     2:01:49     2:58:40     2:06:37       12:02    9:29     4:08:25
1443  Stephanie Brockhoff    F 25-29     86/376     1:00:50     2:04:39     3:02:12     2:03:47       11:07    9:29     4:08:25
1444  Holly Ward             F 45-49     32/366       59:11     2:00:17     2:59:03     2:08:10       11:31    9:29     4:08:27
1445  Aseem Kumar            M 35-39    175/445     1:03:40     2:06:39     3:03:28     2:01:53       11:16    9:30     4:08:31
1446  Dustin Combs           M 30-34    182/425       59:30     2:02:26     3:00:01     2:06:06       12:05    9:30     4:08:32
1447  Brent Gross            M 45-49    128/362       55:08     1:49:08     2:50:26     2:19:26       11:39    9:30     4:08:33
1448  Stacy Holdeman         F 25-29     87/376     1:00:49     2:02:49     3:00:19     2:05:46       11:25    9:30     4:08:34
1449  David Mannix           M 50-54     88/290       56:49     1:57:14     2:55:37     2:11:23       12:49    9:30     4:08:36
1450  Dave Connaker          M 45-49    129/362       58:10     1:59:42     2:56:01     2:08:58       12:42    9:30     4:08:40
1451  Ryan Takeuchi          M 40-44    150/384       57:16     1:59:10     2:56:06     2:09:37       13:15    9:30     4:08:47
1452  Jill Schaffeld         F 35-39     84/481       58:38     1:58:17     2:53:03     2:10:33       12:42    9:30     4:08:50
1453  Julie Hoffman          F 40-44     62/435       58:38     1:59:35     2:55:54     2:09:16       12:40    9:30     4:08:50
1454  Tom Sikora             M 50-54     89/290     1:00:34     2:03:20     2:58:26     2:05:32       12:01    9:30     4:08:52
1455  Dustin Hudak           M 30-34    183/425       59:41     2:01:38     2:58:35     2:07:16       12:02    9:30     4:08:53
1456  Jack Biolchini         M 25-29    137/323     1:00:21     2:02:15     2:59:23     2:06:38       12:16    9:30     4:08:53
1457  Donald Oreskovich      M 50-54     90/290       59:30     2:00:14     2:56:04     2:08:45       12:19    9:31     4:08:59
1458  Keri Marshall          F 55-59      9/174       56:06     1:54:37     2:55:18     2:14:24       11:47    9:31     4:09:00
1459  Haley Goodwin          F 30-34     91/462       55:29     1:56:58     2:58:54     2:12:06       12:05    9:31     4:09:03
1460  Tyler Rinn             M 01-17       5/12     1:00:07     1:58:08     2:51:38     2:10:57       11:36    9:31     4:09:04
1461  Paige MacPherson       F 55-59     10/174     1:02:41     2:02:56     2:57:30     2:06:10       11:59    9:31     4:09:06
1462  Robert Gambogi         M 55-59     51/259     1:02:41     2:02:57     2:57:30     2:06:10       11:57    9:31     4:09:06
1463  Rod Swisshelm          M 45-49    130/362       57:04     1:55:32     2:50:16     2:13:38       13:58    9:31     4:09:09
1464  Lucy Johnston          F 40-44     63/435       52:39     1:51:40     2:52:15     2:17:33       11:00    9:31     4:09:12
1465  Joan Cameron           F 55-59     11/174     1:08:21     2:16:50     3:10:20     1:52:22       10:00    9:31     4:09:12
1466  Camille Shora          F 35-39     85/481       55:27     1:53:28     2:51:04     2:15:46       13:43    9:31     4:09:13
1467  Douglas Pearson        M 30-34    184/425     1:02:55     2:04:17     2:59:25     2:04:59       11:38    9:31     4:09:15
1468  Colin Yeakle           M 30-34    185/425       56:40     1:58:49     2:54:12     2:10:29       13:38    9:31     4:09:17
1469  Bob Frymire            M 55-59     52/259     1:00:00     2:01:41     2:58:03     2:07:40       11:36    9:31     4:09:20
1470  Eric Conroy            M 40-44    151/384       58:42     1:59:22     2:54:41     2:09:59       14:46    9:31     4:09:21
1471  Gina Kemper            F 18-24     53/197       59:00     2:05:03     3:02:24     2:04:21       11:00    9:32     4:09:23
1472  Roger Brown            M 45-49    131/362       59:52                 2:57:58                   12:26    9:32     4:09:24
1473  Melissa Smith          F 45-49     33/366                                                       28:46    9:32     4:09:25
1474  Brian K. Young         M 45-49    132/362     1:01:00     2:03:33     3:01:17     2:05:52       12:29    9:32     4:09:25
1475  Patricia Cagle         F 55-59     12/174       58:09     1:59:19     2:57:55     2:10:07       12:32    9:32     4:09:25
1476  Steve Schwalbach       M 50-54     91/290     1:01:01     2:03:35     3:01:18     2:05:51       12:31    9:32     4:09:25
1477  Adam Rosing            M 35-39    176/445     1:00:53     2:00:29     2:56:07     2:08:58       11:33    9:32     4:09:27
1478  Shane Jordre           M 40-44    152/384       53:28     1:50:57     2:50:39     2:18:31       13:09    9:32     4:09:27
1479  Ryan Conway            M 25-29    138/323     1:02:59     2:02:57     2:57:56     2:06:32       12:37    9:32     4:09:29
1480  Mark Simes             M 55-59     53/259       56:20     1:57:16     2:56:29     2:12:15       12:05    9:32     4:09:30
1481  Andrew Reder           M 30-34    186/425       58:55     2:01:49     2:58:44     2:07:42       11:56    9:32     4:09:31
1482  Greg Rose              M 25-29    139/323       47:52     1:58:33     2:59:13     2:11:03       10:05    9:32     4:09:35
1483  Matt Ely               M 40-44    153/384       55:55     1:52:47     2:46:04     2:16:49       11:10    9:32     4:09:36
1484  Hai-Ling Liao          F 35-39     86/481       58:16     1:59:15     2:57:11     2:10:25       12:45    9:32     4:09:40
1485  Radek Michl            M 35-39    177/445     1:01:42     2:04:44     3:00:52     2:04:56       11:42    9:32     4:09:40
1486  Michael Zimmerman      M 30-34    187/425     1:02:30     2:01:43     2:56:11     2:07:58       12:37    9:32     4:09:40
1487  Jordan Kelly           M 30-34    188/425       56:24     1:54:23     2:50:37     2:15:21       12:41    9:32     4:09:44
1488  Bryan Perkins          M 30-34    189/425       59:38     1:57:33     2:55:10     2:12:11       10:27    9:32     4:09:44
1489  Serena Krause          F 40-44     64/435       57:54     1:57:56     2:54:46     2:11:49       12:02    9:32     4:09:45
1490  Holly Beck             F 35-39     87/481       57:56     1:57:55     2:54:47     2:11:51       12:01    9:32     4:09:45
1491  Dee Dulin              F 40-44     65/435     1:00:55     2:03:50     3:00:24     2:05:57       11:58    9:32     4:09:46
1492  Amie Bauer             F 25-29     88/376     1:00:07     2:01:09     2:58:18     2:08:38       11:53    9:32     4:09:47
1493  Heather Moore          F 45-49     34/366       54:58     1:51:52     2:46:20     2:17:56       15:07    9:33     4:09:47
1494  Andrea Schmidt         F 25-29     89/376     1:00:04     2:02:37     3:00:06     2:07:11       11:51    9:33     4:09:48
1495  Perry Hock             M 45-49    133/362       56:37     1:56:16     2:51:57     2:13:36       12:43    9:33     4:09:52
1496  Cory Lee               M 40-44    154/384       58:32     1:58:26     2:56:13     2:11:30       12:03    9:33     4:09:55
1497  Alexander Sauickie     M 45-49    134/362     1:02:11     2:04:31     3:00:42     2:05:27       12:18    9:33     4:09:58
1498  Jason Allen            M 35-39    178/445       58:21     1:58:01     2:54:49     2:11:58       10:56    9:33     4:09:59
1499  Tamara Rogers          F 50-54     20/267       56:50     1:57:37     2:53:43     2:12:26       11:46    9:33     4:10:02
1500  James Cheshire         M 65-69       4/70     1:02:04     2:05:25     3:03:45     2:04:41       10:19    9:33     4:10:05
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1501  Charles Metzger        M 35-39    179/445       58:59     1:59:52     2:55:28     2:10:14       11:54    9:33     4:10:05
1502  Jeff Raber             M 55-59     54/259     1:02:06     2:05:23     3:03:45     2:04:43       10:19    9:33     4:10:05
1503  Mary Virgi             F 25-29     90/376       53:58     1:56:49     2:56:04     2:13:17       11:43    9:33     4:10:06
1504  Kimberly Theiss        F 60-64       3/91       58:59     2:00:05     2:56:29     2:10:02       12:35    9:33     4:10:06
1505  Earnest Parten         M 45-49    135/362       56:34     1:55:01     2:53:08     2:15:06       10:35    9:33     4:10:06
1506  Jennifer Lee           F 50-54     21/267     1:00:42     2:01:00     2:57:41     2:09:10       12:42    9:33     4:10:09
1507  Natalie Wroblewski     F 30-34     92/462     1:00:16     2:03:11     2:58:46     2:07:00       12:24    9:33     4:10:10
1508  Joanna Skeen           F 45-49     35/366     1:02:31     2:04:17     3:01:59     2:05:53       11:35    9:33     4:10:10
1509  Chris Bautista         M 40-44    155/384       53:51     1:51:33     2:51:20     2:18:39       13:08    9:33     4:10:11
1510  John Kollar            M 25-29    140/323       55:15     1:52:12     2:47:42     2:17:59       15:25    9:33     4:10:11
1511  Courtney Koschei       F 30-34     93/462       58:34     1:58:13     2:53:40     2:12:00       12:54    9:33     4:10:13
1512  Jessi Marquardt        F 35-39     88/481       58:35     1:58:14     2:53:40     2:12:00       12:56    9:33     4:10:13
1513  Adam Rogers            M 35-39    180/445       59:05     2:02:24     2:59:25     2:07:52       11:11    9:34     4:10:15
1514  Eric Danielson         M 30-34    190/425     1:04:29     2:06:14     3:01:22     2:04:02       11:48    9:34     4:10:16
1515  Jean Reiche            F 40-44     66/435       59:49     2:04:31     3:03:46     2:05:47       10:58    9:34     4:10:18
1516  Kaylee Rice            F 18-24     54/197       54:02     1:51:31     2:48:41     2:18:50       13:55    9:34     4:10:20
1517  Brian Grant            M 50-54     92/290       57:49     1:57:18     2:55:58     2:13:03       11:31    9:34     4:10:20
1518  Sue Pelger             F 45-49     36/366       57:49     1:57:16     2:55:59     2:13:05       11:31    9:34     4:10:21
1519  Matthew McGrory        M 18-24     79/189       54:46     1:54:28     2:50:03     2:15:54       14:37    9:34     4:10:22
1520  Julie Anderson         F 55-59     13/174     1:00:45     2:02:40     2:59:18     2:07:42       12:59    9:34     4:10:22
1521  Matt Griffin           M 45-49    136/362       56:37     1:56:32     2:54:12     2:13:51       12:23    9:34     4:10:23
1522  Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     94/462       58:12     1:59:13     2:57:56     2:11:11       11:53    9:34     4:10:24
1523  Jeffrey Gabrelcik      M 30-34    191/425       58:12     1:59:11     2:57:57     2:11:13       11:54    9:34     4:10:24
1524  Dwight Mikulis         M 60-64     23/149       57:49     1:58:48     2:56:41     2:11:37       12:54    9:34     4:10:24
1525  Abigail Morton         F 18-24     55/197       54:17     1:52:36     2:49:32     2:17:52       13:36    9:34     4:10:27
1526  Loreen Studley         F 45-49     37/366     1:02:16     2:06:33     3:04:01     2:03:56       11:50    9:34     4:10:28
1527  Jeff Martin            M 35-39    181/445     1:01:50     2:05:51     3:04:15     2:04:38       11:00    9:34     4:10:28
1528  Kristen Martin         F 35-39     89/481     1:01:50     2:05:51     3:04:16     2:04:37       11:00    9:34     4:10:28
1529  David Varney           M 40-44    156/384       56:20     1:55:29     2:55:39     2:15:01       11:23    9:34     4:10:29
1530  Sally Grunkemeyer      F 40-44     67/435     1:01:50     2:02:20     2:59:32     2:08:11       12:18    9:34     4:10:31
1531  Michael Weisgerber     M 50-54     93/290       57:23     1:57:48     2:54:26     2:12:44       12:30    9:34     4:10:32
1532  Coleman MacUch         M 18-24     80/189     1:00:27     2:02:26     2:59:03     2:08:07       13:04    9:34     4:10:33
1533  Adam Zinnecker         M 30-34    192/425       57:43     1:58:04     2:53:34     2:12:31       11:33    9:34     4:10:35
1534  Mike Fein              M 40-44    157/384     1:01:51     2:03:32     3:00:27     2:07:04       11:45    9:34     4:10:36
1535  Bartholomew Bischoff   M 30-34    193/425       56:23     1:53:40     2:54:40     2:16:57       12:47    9:34     4:10:37
1536  Emily Oubre            F 25-29     91/376       58:39     1:58:49     2:55:53     2:11:50       12:52    9:34     4:10:38
1537  Aaron Deckard          M 40-44    158/384     1:00:56     2:03:27     3:01:39     2:07:16       12:13    9:35     4:10:42
1538  Cori Stevens           F 35-39     90/481       58:23     1:58:13     2:56:35     2:12:32       12:30    9:35     4:10:44
1539  Randy Smith            M 55-59     55/259       58:01     1:54:31     2:50:51     2:16:17       12:22    9:35     4:10:47
1540  Conan Gibson           M 40-44    159/384       55:22     1:54:44     2:53:31     2:16:05       12:07    9:35     4:10:49
1541  Kelly Schoenefeld      F 45-49     38/366     1:00:31     2:03:26     3:00:49     2:07:23       10:50    9:35     4:10:49
1542  Andy Henderson         M 40-44    160/384       54:15     1:53:37     2:57:43     2:17:17       10:44    9:35     4:10:54
1543  Sue Heist-Weibel       F 50-54     22/267       58:41     1:58:44     2:56:18     2:12:10       12:33    9:35     4:10:54
1544  Tandra Adams           F 40-44     68/435     1:01:48     2:06:08     3:04:09     2:04:48       11:17    9:35     4:10:56
1545  Steven Taggart         M 25-29    141/323       59:29     1:59:49     2:57:01     2:11:13       12:29    9:35     4:11:01
1546  Michelle Eberhardt     F 45-49     39/366     1:02:27     2:05:13     3:02:49     2:05:50       11:16    9:35     4:11:03
1547  Cory McClain           M 25-29    142/323     1:01:24     2:02:58     2:58:30     2:08:09       11:13    9:36     4:11:07
1548  Risha Marple           F 30-34     95/462     1:03:18     2:04:43     3:00:15     2:06:25       13:01    9:36     4:11:07
1549  Kathy Hammel           F 60-64       4/91       58:11     1:59:11     2:58:05     2:11:59       11:46    9:36     4:11:09
1550  Douglas Michel         M 50-54     94/290                                                        9:44    9:36     4:11:09
1551  Dawin Wingate          M 45-49    137/362     1:02:43     2:03:18     2:58:50     2:07:55       12:39    9:36     4:11:12
1552  Kelly Hayley           M 45-49    138/362       58:00     1:59:02     2:55:40     2:12:12       12:42    9:36     4:11:13
1553  Emily Schilling        F 30-34     96/462       57:03     1:55:36     2:50:20     2:15:38       12:26    9:36     4:11:14
1554  Samantha Greene        F 30-34     97/462     1:03:47     2:06:48     3:05:09     2:04:26       11:03    9:36     4:11:14
1555  Brendan McEachern      M 40-44    161/384     1:00:30     2:02:59     3:01:15     2:08:17       11:51    9:36     4:11:16
1556  Avery Kondik           M 45-49    139/362       58:07     1:58:20     2:54:40     2:12:57       13:26    9:36     4:11:16
1557  Ian Mead               M 55-59     56/259       58:26     1:59:36     2:59:00     2:11:44       11:41    9:36     4:11:19
1558  James Lichty           M 40-44    162/384     1:02:17     2:06:40     3:04:29     2:04:40       11:23    9:36     4:11:20
1559  Katie Gehrand          F 25-29     92/376     1:00:18     2:03:05     3:01:27     2:08:17       10:49    9:36     4:11:21
1560  Ben Carpenter          M 30-34    194/425     1:03:46     2:06:48     3:05:09     2:04:34       11:11    9:36     4:11:22
1561  Molly McElfresh        F 45-49     40/366       54:13     1:53:43     2:52:25     2:17:46       13:45    9:36     4:11:28
1562  Jeannetta Gaunt        F 45-49     41/366       58:36     1:58:44     2:57:56     2:12:44       13:04    9:36     4:11:28
1563  Amy Ritter             F 40-44     69/435     1:00:31     2:03:29     3:00:16     2:08:00       11:53    9:36     4:11:28
1564  Heather Fencik         F 35-39     91/481       59:48     2:00:58     3:01:18     2:10:34       11:51    9:36     4:11:32
1565  Xabier Rebollo         M 55-59     57/259       57:11     1:56:01     2:53:16     2:15:34       14:25    9:37     4:11:34
1566  James Loveland         M 45-49    140/362     1:03:18     2:07:15     3:06:02     2:04:22        9:33    9:37     4:11:37
1567  Brian Hayes            M 35-39    182/445       58:52     2:00:33     2:57:31     2:11:14       12:47    9:37     4:11:47
1568  Paul Collins           M 55-59     58/259       58:01     1:59:05     3:00:12     2:12:46       11:38    9:37     4:11:51
1569  Sean McGrory           M 55-59     59/259       58:52     2:04:05     3:02:25     2:07:47       11:04    9:37     4:11:51
1570  Elizabeth Hecker       F 45-49     42/366       58:59     2:02:38     3:00:49     2:09:15       12:12    9:37     4:11:52
1571  Brad Bowles            M 40-44    163/384     1:00:24     2:06:27     3:04:15     2:05:27       11:48    9:37     4:11:53
1572  Alaina Bidlack         F 35-39     92/481       59:22     2:01:18     2:59:36     2:10:37       11:56    9:37     4:11:55
1573  Nikki Taylor           F 30-34     98/462       55:12     1:52:56     2:51:03     2:19:01       12:25    9:37     4:11:56
1574  Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34     99/462       55:12     1:52:55     2:51:03     2:19:02       12:26    9:37     4:11:57
1575  Cory Elder             M 25-29    143/323     1:02:08     2:06:09     3:03:39     2:05:50       11:22    9:38     4:11:58
1576  Diane Dix              F 55-59     14/174     1:03:27     2:07:39     3:05:07     2:04:24       11:00    9:38     4:12:02
1577  Jacqueline Muzyka      F 30-34    100/462     1:00:36     2:04:48     3:03:57     2:07:16       10:47    9:38     4:12:03
1578  Sean Brandabur         M 18-24     81/189       59:08     2:02:59     3:01:05     2:09:05        9:28    9:38     4:12:03
1579  Caroline Dutle         F 35-39     93/481       58:30     1:56:57     2:53:00     2:15:08       13:19    9:38     4:12:04
1580  Sam Kurtz              M 30-34    195/425     1:04:08     2:07:17     3:03:28     2:04:48       12:12    9:38     4:12:05
1581  Dan Smith              M 45-49    141/362       55:01     1:53:12     2:51:59     2:18:54       13:11    9:38     4:12:05
1582  Micah Frederick        M 35-39    183/445     1:01:34     2:02:49     2:59:04     2:09:20       13:16    9:38     4:12:09
1583  Laura Dipilla          F 30-34    101/462     1:00:36     2:04:47     3:03:57     2:07:25       10:54    9:38     4:12:12
1584  Katie Oconnell         F 35-39     94/481     1:02:53     2:07:01     3:06:09     2:05:12       11:11    9:38     4:12:12
1585  Laura Kineston         F 40-44     70/435     1:02:16     2:04:35     3:02:38     2:07:40       11:46    9:38     4:12:15
1586  Chris Talbott          M 35-39    184/445       57:05     1:57:01     2:52:59     2:15:17       13:37    9:38     4:12:17
1587  Emily Lamb             F 35-39     95/481     1:03:23     2:06:37     3:04:18     2:05:45       11:08    9:38     4:12:22
1588  Shirley Weltman        F 50-54     23/267       56:44     1:58:33     2:58:31     2:13:49       12:42    9:38     4:12:22
1589  Matt Weis              M 35-39    185/445       57:57     1:58:20     2:53:12     2:14:13       11:48    9:39     4:12:32
1590  Benjamin Jung          M 30-34    196/425       58:48     1:59:19     2:55:48     2:13:15       13:34    9:39     4:12:34
1591  Sarah McElfresh        F 45-49     43/366     1:01:34     2:03:53     3:02:52     2:08:42       11:12    9:39     4:12:34
1592  Heather Miles          F 40-44     71/435     1:03:32     2:06:51     3:03:07     2:05:46       11:30    9:39     4:12:36
1593  David Martineau        M 35-39    186/445     1:03:33     2:06:51     3:03:07     2:05:46       11:29    9:39     4:12:36
1594  Claire McKeone         F 25-29     93/376       58:34     1:59:12     2:58:29     2:13:27       12:16    9:39     4:12:38
1595  Dirk Martin            M 45-49    142/362       56:03     1:54:30     2:53:06     2:18:12       12:07    9:39     4:12:41
1596  Erin Webb              F 40-44     72/435     1:00:28     2:02:45     3:00:41     2:09:56       12:35    9:39     4:12:41
1597  Denise Sutler          F 45-49     44/366     1:00:28     2:02:45     3:00:40     2:09:56       12:35    9:39     4:12:41
1598  Jonathan Duke          M 45-49    143/362       56:48     1:56:45     2:53:07     2:15:57       12:07    9:39     4:12:42
1599  Hyun Lee               M 55-59     60/259     1:03:32     2:08:48     3:09:02     2:03:54        9:49    9:39     4:12:42
1600  Angela White           F 30-34    102/462     1:03:16     2:07:14     3:05:41     2:05:29       11:33    9:39     4:12:42
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1601  Christopher Maldonado  M 25-29    144/323     1:01:45     2:06:18     3:04:29     2:06:30       10:54    9:39     4:12:48
1602  Sarah Steenblock       F 30-34    103/462     1:02:06     2:06:18     3:05:03     2:06:32       10:51    9:39     4:12:50
1603  John Gesenhues         M 30-34    197/425       58:44     2:00:14     2:55:18     2:12:37       12:52    9:40     4:12:51
1604  Lisa Ciminero          F 30-34    104/462     1:00:36     2:04:49     3:03:57     2:08:08       11:39    9:40     4:12:56
1605  Chad Steioff           M 45-49    144/362       57:33     1:58:08     2:54:05     2:14:50       12:54    9:40     4:12:57
1606  Alyssa Adam            F 18-24     56/197     1:02:21     2:07:50     3:05:29     2:05:08       11:58    9:40     4:12:57
1607  Jessica Sorosiak       F 30-34    105/462     1:00:05     2:02:02     3:00:56     2:10:58       12:27    9:40     4:13:00
1608  Adam Denning           M 30-34    198/425     1:01:18     2:04:30     3:01:47     2:08:31       11:52    9:40     4:13:00
1609  Nicci Stemler          F 18-24     57/197     1:01:44     2:02:05     2:59:55     2:10:57       11:31    9:40     4:13:02
1610  Laura Bechtel          F 35-39     96/481                 2:03:56     3:00:18     2:09:07       12:34    9:40     4:13:03
1611  Laurel Jaroch          F 18-24     58/197       59:09     2:00:52     3:01:58     2:12:17       11:01    9:40     4:13:09
1612  Jessica Collins        F 30-34    106/462     1:01:10     2:04:36     3:01:54     2:08:37       12:00    9:40     4:13:13
1613  Lynn Leiby             M 50-54     95/290       56:08     1:54:12     2:57:31     2:19:01       12:55    9:40     4:13:13
1614  Patricia Schmidt       F 40-44     73/435       55:58     1:57:03     2:59:10     2:16:10       12:51    9:40     4:13:13
1615  Michael Allen          M 55-59     61/259     1:01:22     2:03:27     3:00:54     2:09:48       13:07    9:40     4:13:15
1616  Marsha Parke           F 45-49     45/366       52:13     1:49:33     2:59:41     2:23:43       10:31    9:40     4:13:15
1617  Eunhui Galvin          F 50-54     24/267     1:01:22     2:03:23     3:02:12     2:09:53       11:12    9:40     4:13:16
1618  Dustin Jones           M 35-39    187/445       57:10     1:55:54     2:52:21     2:17:24       12:26    9:41     4:13:18
1619  Sophia Matts           F 18-24     59/197       58:41     1:59:23     2:57:58     2:13:55       12:35    9:41     4:13:18
1620  Jonathan Rivera        M 25-29    145/323     1:03:11     2:05:36     3:03:47     2:07:43       10:12    9:41     4:13:18
1621  Allison Nordstrom      F 18-24     60/197       58:41     1:59:24     2:58:06     2:13:55       12:33    9:41     4:13:19
1622  Brittan Grubb          M 35-39    188/445       58:06     2:01:34     2:59:45     2:11:45       11:34    9:41     4:13:19
1623  Charles Stacy          M 65-69       5/70       58:38     1:58:27     2:53:48     2:14:52       13:26    9:41     4:13:19
1624  Joe Speck              M 25-29    146/323     1:03:35     2:04:36     3:02:36     2:08:52       11:21    9:41     4:13:27
1625  Rebekah Whitacre       F 30-34    107/462       53:49     1:53:24     2:48:23     2:20:08       10:02    9:41     4:13:32
1626  Nathan Hall            M 45-49    145/362       58:51     1:58:40     2:53:16     2:14:52       13:31    9:41     4:13:32
1627  Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54     25/267       56:20     1:55:49     2:55:35     2:17:44       12:27    9:41     4:13:32
1628  Ivy Settlemires        F 30-34    108/462     1:01:37     2:05:01     3:03:45     2:08:32       11:50    9:41     4:13:33
1629  Elizabeth Stockton     F 40-44     74/435       56:20     1:55:51     2:55:37     2:17:43       12:27    9:41     4:13:33
1630  Amy Lee                F 25-29     94/376       54:05     1:55:52     2:58:03     2:17:42       11:57    9:41     4:13:34
1631  Nicole Shoviak         F 25-29     95/376       54:33     1:56:00     2:59:10     2:17:36        9:43    9:41     4:13:35
1632  Paul Wagner            M 35-39    189/445       51:37     1:54:21     2:52:16     2:19:16       16:18    9:41     4:13:36
1633  Emily Mendenhall       F 18-24     61/197       58:39     1:58:33     2:59:44     2:15:07       12:36    9:41     4:13:40
1634  Erin O'Laughlin        F 18-24     62/197     1:01:12     2:03:37     3:04:44     2:10:07       11:08    9:42     4:13:44
1635  Kevin Oliver           M 50-54     96/290     1:01:12     2:03:37     3:04:44     2:10:08       11:10    9:42     4:13:44
1636  Donald Haskell         M 40-44    164/384       49:46     1:41:15     2:40:56     2:32:37       11:40    9:42     4:13:51
1637  Michael Ruttinger      M 35-39    190/445       51:33     1:46:00     2:50:44     2:27:51        9:47    9:42     4:13:51
1638  Jeff Kaufhold          M 35-39    191/445       59:21     2:03:22     3:01:04     2:10:31       12:10    9:42     4:13:53
1639  Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34    199/425     1:00:12     2:01:30     3:00:18     2:12:25       10:04    9:42     4:13:55
1640  Mike Ernstes           M 55-59     62/259     1:01:15     2:06:04     3:05:58     2:07:52       10:36    9:42     4:13:55
1641  Ali Anoff              F 30-34    109/462     1:00:13     2:01:28     3:00:22     2:12:28        9:54    9:42     4:13:56
1642  Nathan Payne           M 35-39    192/445       57:08     1:54:41     2:51:51     2:19:19       11:08    9:42     4:14:00
1643  Cathy Shargay          F 55-59     15/174     1:03:44     2:08:09     3:05:21     2:05:52       11:27    9:42     4:14:01
1644  Nickie Matus           F 30-34    110/462     1:00:56     2:03:30     3:01:15     2:10:33       12:32    9:42     4:14:03
1645  Travis McCormick       M 30-34    200/425       58:59     2:03:15     3:03:53     2:10:49       11:16    9:42     4:14:03
1646  Matt Marcus            M 30-34    201/425       55:37     1:53:11     2:48:02     2:20:56       13:23    9:42     4:14:07
1647  Madison Marvel         F 18-24     63/197       57:55     1:57:32     2:56:18     2:16:37       12:57    9:42     4:14:08
1648  Terrence Lingo Ii      M 45-49    146/362       55:06     1:53:01     2:50:44     2:21:09       12:25    9:43     4:14:10
1649  Joseph Schmidt         M 30-34    202/425       53:05     1:48:48     2:52:51     2:25:23       12:08    9:43     4:14:11
1650  Ryan Adcock            M 35-39    193/445       57:40     1:58:03     2:57:13     2:16:10       13:21    9:43     4:14:13
1651  Ashley Brinkman        F 30-34    111/462       58:48     1:59:45     2:58:02     2:14:29       13:53    9:43     4:14:13
1652  Brian May              M 45-49    147/362     1:00:44     2:03:01     3:00:08     2:11:14       13:18    9:43     4:14:15
1653  Scott Woodham          M 30-34    203/425     1:01:36     2:03:55     3:00:02     2:10:27       11:59    9:43     4:14:22
1654  Laura Chiocco          F 40-44     75/435     1:01:33     2:04:41     3:02:54     2:09:44       12:27    9:43     4:14:25
1655  Brian Wright           M 35-39    194/445       55:00     1:56:06     2:55:57     2:18:20       12:58    9:43     4:14:25
1656  Maria Piombo           F 50-54     26/267       58:45     1:57:58     2:55:57     2:16:29       12:34    9:43     4:14:27
1657  Emily Gardner          F 25-29     96/376     1:00:02     2:01:03     2:58:28     2:13:25       12:55    9:43     4:14:28
1658  Jennifer Smith         F 50-54     27/267     1:01:18     2:05:05     3:03:33     2:09:26       12:51    9:43     4:14:31
1659  Bettina Iddings        F 35-39     97/481     1:00:54     2:00:58     3:01:13     2:13:36       12:31    9:43     4:14:33
1660  Mike Bishop            M 45-49    148/362       59:42     2:02:14     3:00:40     2:12:21       12:55    9:43     4:14:34
1661  Christina Elliot       F 40-44     76/435       58:04     1:57:51     2:54:31     2:16:46       11:43    9:44     4:14:36
1662  Atra Williams          F 45-49     46/366       59:29     2:01:27     3:00:21     2:13:11       11:57    9:44     4:14:37
1663  Carmen Piening         F 35-39     98/481       57:34     1:59:19     2:59:16     2:15:19       12:52    9:44     4:14:38
1664  Tara Harris            F 18-24     64/197       58:58     1:58:42     2:58:40     2:15:58       10:58    9:44     4:14:40
1665  Zachary Bess           M 18-24     82/189       59:29     2:01:01     2:59:43     2:13:40       12:29    9:44     4:14:41
1666  Katie Maggio           F 18-24     65/197       56:45     1:57:27     2:55:06     2:17:15       16:45    9:44     4:14:42
1667  Zachary Miller         M 30-34    204/425     1:00:53     2:02:43     3:00:30     2:12:01       13:12    9:44     4:14:43
1668  Renee Gooch            F 18-24     66/197     1:00:28     2:01:08     2:59:56     2:13:37       12:19    9:44     4:14:45
1669  Matt Henger            M 40-44    165/384     1:00:38     2:01:45     2:59:06     2:13:00       13:20    9:44     4:14:45
1670  Daniel Mills           M 18-24     83/189       57:17     1:54:50     2:46:23     2:19:57       15:09    9:44     4:14:46
1671  John Bear              M 35-39    195/445       57:51     1:59:15     3:01:53     2:15:31       11:43    9:44     4:14:46
1672  Lindsay Weigand        F 35-39     99/481       58:45     1:58:53     2:57:28     2:15:54       12:28    9:44     4:14:47
1673  John Batzer            M 40-44    166/384       57:46     1:58:36     2:56:09     2:16:18       11:13    9:44     4:14:53
1674  Skip Horton            M 35-39    196/445       51:25     1:47:02     2:48:10     2:27:58       12:05    9:44     4:15:00
1675  Sarah Hammer           F 30-34    112/462       58:50     1:59:32     2:56:07     2:15:36       12:40    9:45     4:15:08
1676  Emily Driessen         F 25-29     97/376       57:56     1:58:27     2:57:12     2:16:46                9:45     4:15:12
1677  Allison Hardwick       F 25-29     98/376     1:01:39     2:06:30     3:05:38     2:08:43       11:39    9:45     4:15:12
1678  Terri Pignone          F 55-59     16/174     1:02:34     2:06:20     3:04:37     2:08:56       11:57    9:45     4:15:15
1679  Melissa Bateman        F 40-44     77/435     1:02:03     2:05:46     3:04:14     2:09:31       12:03    9:45     4:15:17
1680  Jason Scroggin         M 30-34    205/425       57:42     1:58:06     2:53:48     2:17:14       12:18    9:45     4:15:19
1681  John Counts            M 45-49    149/362       57:33     1:59:18     2:59:38     2:16:04       12:35    9:45     4:15:22
1682  Rachel Wayne           F 30-34    113/462       56:59     1:56:52     2:55:20     2:18:33       15:13    9:45     4:15:24
1683  Jordan Wayne           M 25-29    147/323       56:58     1:56:51     2:55:20     2:18:34       15:13    9:45     4:15:25
1684  Katie Varatta          F 35-39    100/481       54:25     1:53:36     2:55:30     2:21:50       13:40    9:45     4:15:26
1685  Kevin Ash              M 30-34    206/425       59:22     1:59:08     2:53:18     2:16:19       16:59    9:45     4:15:27
1686  Kelly Zembas           F 18-24     67/197       57:48     2:00:07     2:58:19     2:15:23       12:22    9:46     4:15:29
1687  Tessa Pastura          F 35-39    101/481       59:50     2:03:39     3:04:33     2:11:51       10:58    9:46     4:15:30
1688  David Menke            M 60-64     24/149     1:00:06     2:03:02     3:01:02     2:12:30       12:07    9:46     4:15:32
1689  Scot Morris            M 50-54     97/290       58:54     2:00:10     2:58:41     2:15:24       14:20    9:46     4:15:34
1690  Sean McHale            M 50-54     98/290       58:50     2:00:10     2:58:41     2:15:25       14:22    9:46     4:15:35
1691  Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34    207/425       58:59     2:00:34     2:58:33     2:15:03       14:11    9:46     4:15:36
1692  Daniel Carrigan        M 25-29    148/323       56:15     1:53:49     2:53:56     2:21:48       12:10    9:46     4:15:37
1693  Dennis Hirotsu         M 55-59     63/259     1:02:02     2:04:59     3:03:59     2:10:40       11:56    9:46     4:15:38
1694  Chizuru Tsukada        F 40-44     78/435     1:02:21     2:06:00     3:05:37     2:09:39       11:46    9:46     4:15:39
1695  Lauren Orthwein        F 25-29     99/376     1:00:08     2:03:45     3:01:57     2:11:58       12:26    9:46     4:15:42
1696  Michael Shilling       M 55-59     64/259       58:56     1:58:58     2:56:51     2:16:45       13:56    9:46     4:15:42
1697  Dan Popowics           M 50-54     99/290     1:03:49     2:10:10     3:07:56     2:05:36       11:48    9:46     4:15:45
1698  Chris Berger           M 45-49    150/362       57:25     1:57:52     2:55:13     2:17:54       15:55    9:46     4:15:46
1699  Tana Kirkbride         F 45-49     47/366     1:03:49     2:10:08     3:07:56     2:05:38       11:49    9:46     4:15:46
1700  Sarah Stoner           F 18-24     68/197     1:09:40     2:14:58     3:11:34     2:00:49       11:00    9:46     4:15:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Michael Spohn          M 45-49    151/362       56:29     1:56:52     2:59:41     2:18:54       11:53    9:46     4:15:46
1702  Justine Scriptunas     F 35-39    102/481       58:23     1:58:22     2:54:00     2:17:26       11:52    9:46     4:15:48
1703  Mike Rosiello          M 45-49    152/362       58:28     1:59:24     2:58:55     2:16:25       13:21    9:46     4:15:49
1704  Dawn Gorman            F 40-44     79/435     1:01:39     2:05:25     3:04:38     2:10:24       11:51    9:46     4:15:49
1705  Kristin Stegman        F 35-39    103/481     1:00:06     2:02:58     3:02:22     2:12:53       12:23    9:46     4:15:51
1706  Sue Weikert            F 45-49     48/366       59:50     2:04:32     3:03:46     2:11:20       12:08    9:46     4:15:51
1707  Andrew Zilch           M 35-39    197/445     1:01:34     2:06:36     3:08:08     2:09:17       11:15    9:46     4:15:53
1708  Angela Stover          F 40-44     80/435     1:00:56     2:04:05     3:01:40     2:11:48       12:04    9:46     4:15:53
1709  Walter Kolis           M 30-34    208/425       58:56     1:58:39     2:56:17     2:17:15       13:10    9:46     4:15:53
1710  Andrea West            F 35-39    104/481       59:00     2:03:16     3:03:54     2:12:39       12:16    9:46     4:15:54
1711  Mindy Hanrahan         F 35-39    105/481     1:01:17     2:04:34     3:03:53     2:11:21       12:04    9:47     4:15:55
1712  Lap Tran               M 45-49    153/362       54:05     1:52:02     2:49:00     2:23:54       10:52    9:47     4:15:55
1713  Sean Pham              M 30-34    209/425     1:00:18     2:03:46     3:03:25     2:12:14       11:39    9:47     4:16:00
1714  David Shumaker         M 30-34    210/425     1:00:52     2:00:55     3:00:24     2:15:06       13:12    9:47     4:16:00
1715  Bryan Redder           M 30-34    211/425       59:09     2:02:21     3:02:10     2:13:40       13:03    9:47     4:16:01
1716  Lindsay Jackson        F 30-34    114/462       59:45     2:00:55     3:04:24     2:15:07       12:28    9:47     4:16:01
1717  David Spaulding        M 35-39    198/445     1:00:13     2:01:31     3:00:22     2:14:35       12:14    9:47     4:16:06
1718  Kelly Kolnick          F 30-34    115/462     1:03:40     2:06:49     3:05:21     2:09:18       11:22    9:47     4:16:07
1719  Rick Lukin             M 50-54    100/290       50:07     1:45:17     2:48:13     2:30:51       11:21    9:47     4:16:08
1720  Rod Sparks             M 50-54    101/290       57:26     1:58:20     2:56:44     2:17:50       13:34    9:47     4:16:09
1721  Lorin Conti            F 18-24     69/197       51:47     1:50:04     2:49:58     2:26:06       13:05    9:47     4:16:09
1722  Sarah Martynowski      F 25-29    100/376     1:01:51     2:04:33     3:02:52     2:11:36       12:23    9:47     4:16:09
1723  Benjamin Zerhusen      M 25-29    149/323     1:01:50     2:04:33     3:02:51     2:11:36       12:25    9:47     4:16:09
1724  Crystal Barton         F 40-44     81/435       59:55     2:04:37     3:01:34     2:11:35       13:31    9:47     4:16:12
1725  Kathy Silverstein      F 45-49     49/366       59:09     2:03:17     3:03:51     2:12:56       11:36    9:47     4:16:12
1726  Lori Reynolds          F 35-39    106/481     1:03:06     2:07:42     3:07:01     2:08:33       11:41    9:47     4:16:15
1727  Rob Schuler            M 40-44    167/384       58:37     1:57:57     2:59:08     2:18:19       12:34    9:47     4:16:15
1728  Richard McCoy          M 45-49    154/362       56:25     1:56:20     2:59:37     2:19:56       12:43    9:47     4:16:16
1729  Monica Showers         F 35-39    107/481       56:04     2:00:18     3:03:16     2:15:59       11:00    9:47     4:16:17
1730  Lauren Dunn            F 35-39    108/481       58:53     1:59:38     2:56:36     2:16:40       14:27    9:47     4:16:18
1731  Christian Schultz      M 45-49    155/362       58:21     2:03:35     3:03:08     2:12:45       11:56    9:47     4:16:19
1732  Grant Stephenson       M 50-54    102/290       58:59     1:59:00     2:55:22     2:17:21       14:31    9:48     4:16:21
1733  Katie York             F 35-39    109/481     1:02:30     2:05:01     3:03:10     2:11:23       12:42    9:48     4:16:24
1734  Laura Hernandez        F 30-34    116/462       59:06     2:00:31     2:59:29     2:15:56       11:42    9:48     4:16:26
1735  Tim Wampler            M 45-49    156/362     1:03:03     2:07:09     3:04:12     2:09:17       12:55    9:48     4:16:26
1736  Mark Thackeray         M 50-54    103/290     1:03:03     2:07:09     3:04:11     2:09:17       12:57    9:48     4:16:26
1737  Joseph Gilvary         M 50-54    104/290       58:06     2:00:14     2:59:43     2:16:23       12:57    9:48     4:16:37
1738  Cari Masek             F 35-39    110/481       59:57     2:02:37     3:01:20     2:14:00       12:04    9:48     4:16:37
1739  Brian Craft            M 30-34    212/425     1:05:54     2:08:06     3:05:55     2:08:34        9:51    9:48     4:16:39
1740  Lauren Krebs           F 18-24     70/197       57:46     1:58:21     2:57:50     2:18:20       13:31    9:48     4:16:40
1741  Abigail McGinnis       F 25-29    101/376       59:54     2:05:28     3:05:59     2:11:14       10:42    9:48     4:16:42
1742  Gabe Kimble            M 25-29    150/323       55:44     1:53:25     2:53:41     2:23:19       13:23    9:48     4:16:44
1743  Anthony Asher Jr       M 18-24     84/189       57:50     1:55:54     2:51:24     2:20:51       11:28    9:48     4:16:44
1744  Ginger Tomes           F 30-34    117/462     1:01:08     2:04:42     3:08:00     2:12:04       11:29    9:48     4:16:45
1745  Riley Jones            M 18-24     85/189       58:36     1:59:31     2:58:32     2:17:15       13:21    9:48     4:16:46
1746  Charan Puthumbaka      M 25-29    151/323       59:12     1:58:47     3:00:12     2:18:00       12:01    9:48     4:16:46
1747  Srirama Josyula        M 25-29    152/323     1:03:02     2:06:26     3:06:08     2:10:23       12:03    9:49     4:16:49
1748  Kylie Bushroe          F 25-29    102/376     1:03:02     2:06:26     3:06:08     2:10:23       12:03    9:49     4:16:49
1749  Ann O'Donnell          F 45-49     50/366       58:16     2:01:56     3:02:40     2:14:55       11:56    9:49     4:16:51
1750  Joseph Mueller         M 40-44    168/384       59:40     1:59:35     2:59:02     2:17:21       13:01    9:49     4:16:56
1751  Gregg Meade            M 55-59     65/259       59:42     2:03:10     3:02:30     2:13:49       12:49    9:49     4:16:59
1752  Robert Jasinski        M 45-49    157/362     1:02:10     2:13:25     3:08:00     2:03:36       10:49    9:49     4:17:00
1753  Morgan Andres          F 35-39    111/481     1:06:23     2:14:17     3:11:55     2:02:46       11:15    9:49     4:17:02
1754  Brittany Comstock      F 25-29    103/376     1:02:54     2:07:21     3:06:22     2:09:43       12:38    9:49     4:17:04
1755  David Campbell         M 60-64     25/149     1:01:40     2:07:24     3:05:29     2:09:41       12:20    9:49     4:17:04
1756  Maggie O'Toole         F 18-24     71/197     1:01:32     2:04:52     3:02:27     2:12:17       13:33    9:49     4:17:08
1757  Maggie Moore           F 40-44     82/435       56:37     1:54:59     2:58:00     2:22:12       13:05    9:49     4:17:10
1758  Madeline Hartman       F 35-39    112/481     1:04:11     2:08:36     3:08:42     2:08:34       11:44    9:49     4:17:10
1759  Misoor Goueli          M 35-39    199/445       51:42     1:48:05     2:40:45     2:29:06       20:20    9:49     4:17:11
1760  Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59     17/174     1:00:58     2:02:51     3:01:11     2:14:21       12:37    9:49     4:17:12
1761  Robert Haaga           M 40-44    169/384     1:00:05     2:01:42     3:00:48     2:15:32       12:31    9:50     4:17:13
1762  Christopher Todd       M 30-34    213/425     1:01:34     2:03:44     3:03:35     2:13:31       11:51    9:50     4:17:15
1763  Mark Craddock          M 45-49    158/362       58:14     1:59:40     2:56:46     2:17:36       11:49    9:50     4:17:15
1764  Carrie Souleret        F 25-29    104/376     1:00:03     2:02:42     3:03:31     2:14:33       12:14    9:50     4:17:15
1765  Tyler Aberle           M 18-24     86/189     1:03:28     2:06:32     3:04:39     2:10:47       12:22    9:50     4:17:18
1766  Nathan Johnson         M 18-24     87/189     1:03:28     2:06:31     3:04:40     2:10:48       12:23    9:50     4:17:19
1767  Jorge Cuautle          M 45-49    159/362     1:01:30     2:07:26     3:07:10     2:09:57       11:41    9:50     4:17:22
1768  Eleni Eren/scott       F 25-29    105/376       55:22     1:54:24     2:54:03     2:22:59       14:07    9:50     4:17:23
1769  Nicole Salvato         F 35-39    113/481     1:01:34     2:02:53     3:02:31     2:14:34       12:36    9:50     4:17:27
1770  Andrew Queler          M 40-44    170/384     1:01:52     2:06:17     3:05:13     2:11:11       10:42    9:50     4:17:27
1771  Justin Allemang        M 30-34    214/425       52:36     1:48:31     2:49:56     2:28:57       14:52    9:50     4:17:27
1772  Lisa Listerman         F 45-49     51/366     1:03:58     2:09:24     3:09:11     2:08:05       11:20    9:50     4:17:28
1773  Charles Buchert        M 40-44    171/384       55:54     1:54:02     2:52:19     2:23:28       13:56    9:50     4:17:29
1774  Dani Gall              F 45-49     52/366       56:28     1:55:11     2:57:56     2:22:21       12:54    9:50     4:17:32
1775  Benjamin Hudak         M 35-39    200/445     1:01:22     2:02:43     2:59:19     2:14:51       12:33    9:50     4:17:33
1776  Christine Boehmer      F 50-54     28/267     1:03:31     2:08:53     3:07:55     2:08:42       11:37    9:50     4:17:34
1777  Casey Heimberger       M 18-24     88/189       51:21     1:44:29     2:48:36     2:33:06       14:40    9:50     4:17:35
1778  May Chih               F 40-44     83/435     1:04:33     2:12:09     3:11:37     2:05:27       10:54    9:50     4:17:35
1779  Chris Bayes            M 30-34    215/425     1:06:16     2:09:42     3:07:38     2:08:05       12:27    9:51     4:17:47
1780  Christie Denton        F 25-29    106/376     1:04:26     2:10:47     3:11:06     2:07:00       10:25    9:51     4:17:47
1781  Matthew Schwarz        M 25-29    153/323       56:11     1:54:49     2:56:16     2:23:01       12:25    9:51     4:17:50
1782  Robert Craig           M 30-34    216/425     1:01:19     2:04:29     3:02:57     2:13:22       11:43    9:51     4:17:50
1783  Martin Howgate         M 40-44    172/384     1:04:44     2:10:07     3:09:17     2:07:44       10:47    9:51     4:17:50
1784  Timothy Lucas          M 35-39    201/445     1:04:26     2:08:31     3:08:08     2:09:24       11:32    9:51     4:17:54
1785  Ariel Morton           F 18-24     72/197       51:32     1:48:23     2:58:02     2:29:35       13:32    9:51     4:17:58
1786  Megan Coleman          F 35-39    114/481     1:01:49     2:08:02     3:10:53     2:09:57       12:01    9:51     4:17:58
1787  Jenna MacKey           F 25-29    107/376       57:40     1:59:39     2:59:56     2:18:21       11:47    9:51     4:17:59
1788  Jillian Council        F 35-39    115/481     1:02:13     2:04:50     3:04:27     2:13:10       14:09    9:51     4:18:00
1789  Luis Andujar           M 50-54    105/290       58:29     2:01:23     2:58:43     2:16:37       12:39    9:51     4:18:00
1790  Andrew Vonhandorf      M 18-24     89/189       57:18     1:54:49     2:52:51     2:23:12       15:50    9:51     4:18:01
1791  Douglas Ward           M 55-59     66/259       57:46     1:58:22     2:58:36     2:19:40       13:19    9:51     4:18:01
1792  Ronald Ross            M 55-59     67/259     1:03:27     2:08:42     3:08:36     2:09:24       12:35    9:52     4:18:05
1793  Michael Urtiaga        M 35-39    202/445       58:47     1:58:58     3:01:05     2:19:08       12:10    9:52     4:18:06
1794  Chiara Giulia Laudani  F 35-39    116/481       58:43     1:58:39     2:59:08     2:19:28       13:36    9:52     4:18:06
1795  Eduardo Freire         M 35-39    203/445       58:44     1:58:39     2:59:08     2:19:29       13:36    9:52     4:18:07
1796  Robert Schindler       M 50-54    106/290     1:00:12     2:05:13     3:05:30     2:12:55       12:36    9:52     4:18:07
1797  Ed Paff                M 60-64     26/149     1:00:39     2:02:22     3:01:55     2:15:49       13:02    9:52     4:18:11
1798  Sarah Kaleta           F 01-17        1/7       59:04     2:02:09     3:02:31     2:16:05       12:59    9:52     4:18:13
1799  Howard Buchanan        M 50-54    107/290     1:01:52     2:04:41     3:02:28     2:13:32       12:05    9:52     4:18:13
1800  Toni Gadberry          F 30-34    118/462     1:03:36     2:08:35     3:07:51     2:09:38       12:00    9:52     4:18:13
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1801  Jennifer Bolser        F 30-34    119/462     1:01:23     2:07:44     3:07:49     2:10:32       11:09    9:52     4:18:15
1802  Karen Macioci          F 50-54     29/267     1:02:06     2:07:37     3:07:15     2:10:40       12:28    9:52     4:18:17
1803  Matt Cable             M 35-39    204/445       59:04     1:57:52     2:57:35     2:20:27       12:59    9:52     4:18:18
1804  David Mosko            M 55-59     68/259     1:02:12     2:05:54     3:05:28     2:12:26       12:41    9:52     4:18:20
1805  Melissa Whited         F 50-54     30/267       59:54     2:03:54     3:02:42     2:14:29       13:03    9:52     4:18:22
1806  Olivia Beaman          F 35-39    117/481     1:01:55     2:07:27     3:07:15     2:10:57       12:05    9:52     4:18:23
1807  John Gauch             M 18-24     90/189     1:07:01     2:14:42     3:11:47     2:03:45       11:05    9:52     4:18:27
1808  Antonio Boadas         M 50-54    108/290     1:02:17     2:04:52     3:04:24     2:13:37       12:56    9:52     4:18:28
1809  Mark Gillette          M 60-64     27/149       57:04     1:59:03     3:00:10     2:19:29       12:30    9:53     4:18:31
1810  Sharon Reiner          F 60-64       5/91     1:02:35     2:08:49     3:08:37     2:09:45       11:49    9:53     4:18:33
1811  Kevin Mayleben         M 30-34    217/425     1:02:59     2:05:58     3:06:29     2:12:36       12:07    9:53     4:18:34
1812  Nathan Hyrne           M 40-44    173/384     1:02:38     2:05:54     3:02:59     2:12:42       13:15    9:53     4:18:36
1813  Mohan Sukhai           M 50-54    109/290     1:03:30     2:09:37     3:09:04     2:09:00       11:30    9:53     4:18:36
1814  Richard Manietta       M 45-49    160/362     1:03:18     2:07:45     3:07:20     2:10:54       11:21    9:53     4:18:38
1815  Jeffrey Meyer          M 55-59     69/259     1:00:24     2:02:57     3:02:41     2:15:42       13:02    9:53     4:18:39
1816  Jill Sturm             F 45-49     53/366       58:33     2:01:36     3:03:39     2:17:06       11:46    9:53     4:18:41
1817  Bill Roth              M 55-59     70/259       55:35     1:53:51     2:53:46     2:24:51       15:22    9:53     4:18:41
1818  Adam Reese             M 30-34    218/425     1:00:17     2:02:11     3:01:54     2:16:35       12:09    9:53     4:18:45
1819  Matthew Rupp           M 45-49    161/362       54:35     1:50:06     2:48:21     2:28:44       17:39    9:53     4:18:50
1820  Gbenga Showole         M 40-44    174/384       57:07     2:01:05     3:04:44     2:17:47       11:52    9:53     4:18:51
1821  Joe Case               M 50-54    110/290       57:40     1:59:13     2:59:16     2:19:39       13:38    9:53     4:18:52
1822  Greg Watson            M 50-54    111/290     1:04:26     2:08:21     3:07:34     2:10:32       12:34    9:53     4:18:52
1823  Mike Stephenson        M 40-44    175/384     1:01:28     2:04:41     3:04:39     2:14:13       13:18    9:53     4:18:53
1824  Paul Hudak             M 50-54    112/290       55:38     1:55:56     2:53:52     2:22:59       12:27    9:53     4:18:54
1825  Doan Vu                M 60-64     28/149     1:02:06     2:06:40     3:06:07     2:12:16       12:17    9:53     4:18:55
1826  Jeffrey Davoll         M 65-69       6/70     1:02:04     2:04:29     3:01:46     2:14:30       13:46    9:54     4:18:58
1827  Janet Westrich         F 30-34    120/462       59:11     2:01:47     3:03:03     2:17:13       12:28    9:54     4:18:59
1828  Brian Doll             M 40-44    176/384       59:45     2:04:07     3:06:25     2:14:53       12:32    9:54     4:19:00
1829  Jerod Martin           M 30-34    219/425       59:59     2:01:33     2:59:35     2:17:28       12:50    9:54     4:19:01
1830  Jennifer Dobovsky      F 45-49     54/366     1:01:04     2:03:39     3:02:51     2:15:23       13:17    9:54     4:19:01
1831  Toby Pinger            M 45-49    162/362       58:11     1:59:41     3:00:35     2:19:21       14:07    9:54     4:19:01
1832  Kame Kaneshiro         M 45-49    163/362     1:01:30     2:04:08     3:01:52     2:14:57       13:39    9:54     4:19:05
1833  Melissa Lackey         F 35-39    118/481       56:11     1:57:36     2:58:26     2:21:30       13:57    9:54     4:19:06
1834  Elliot Mount           M 30-34    220/425       56:28     1:58:16     2:59:33     2:20:50       12:25    9:54     4:19:06
1835  Bradley Kuen           M 25-29    154/323     1:00:23     2:03:51     3:04:08     2:15:15       12:17    9:54     4:19:06
1836  Anna Zaleski           F 25-29    108/376       59:45     2:01:36     3:02:21     2:17:40       12:47    9:54     4:19:16
1837  Chris Vogt             M 45-49    164/362       58:36     1:58:27     2:56:15     2:20:50       11:46    9:54     4:19:16
1838  Dennis Mayberry        M 55-59     71/259     1:02:45     2:06:02     3:07:44     2:13:17       12:36    9:54     4:19:19
1839  Linda Heinold          F 60-64       6/91     1:02:52     2:08:24     3:08:12     2:10:58       12:17    9:54     4:19:21
1840  Stephanie Antoun       F 30-34    121/462     1:00:25     2:12:04     3:12:13     2:07:18       11:28    9:54     4:19:21
1841  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29    109/376     1:04:12     2:09:21     3:08:31     2:10:04       11:56    9:55     4:19:24
1842  Mitchell Allen         M 25-29    155/323       54:29     1:50:43     2:52:13     2:28:47       14:44    9:55     4:19:30
1843  Matthew Ingram         M 45-49    165/362       58:11     1:57:22     2:56:59     2:22:10       14:07    9:55     4:19:32
1844  Marc Hinderlong        M 50-54    113/290     1:07:08     2:12:53     3:10:58     2:06:40       11:32    9:55     4:19:33
1845  Erik Neumann           M 35-39    205/445       58:04     1:59:40     3:01:57     2:19:56       12:49    9:55     4:19:36
1846  Evan Wallis            M 30-34    221/425       56:30     1:56:54     3:00:25     2:22:45       12:23    9:55     4:19:39
1847  Kathy Jacobsen         F 45-49     55/366     1:02:36     2:08:12     3:09:41     2:11:28       12:10    9:55     4:19:40
1848  Mark Robinson          M 40-44    177/384     1:00:32     2:01:11     3:02:18     2:18:30       13:09    9:55     4:19:41
1849  Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49    166/362       57:06     1:56:01     2:51:45     2:23:43       12:21    9:55     4:19:44
1850  Kirby Neumann          M 35-39    206/445       56:02     1:54:35     2:53:38     2:25:12       14:51    9:55     4:19:47
1851  Jason Kohorst          M 18-24     91/189       57:31     1:58:51     2:58:41     2:20:57       11:11    9:55     4:19:48
1852  Jennifer Green         F 45-49     56/366     1:00:36     2:04:11     3:03:32     2:15:38       13:20    9:55     4:19:49
1853  Eric Ebell             M 40-44    178/384     1:00:33     2:01:49     2:58:42     2:18:02       14:12    9:56     4:19:51
1854  Anthony Luster         M 18-24     92/189     1:07:47     2:10:26     3:01:34     2:09:26       10:30    9:56     4:19:51
1855  Michael Gertz          M 30-34    222/425     1:00:53     2:07:07     3:06:52     2:12:45       12:52    9:56     4:19:52
1856  Alyssa Roberts         F 25-29    110/376     1:04:12     2:10:54     3:11:34     2:08:59       10:25    9:56     4:19:53
1857  Ashley Moore           F 30-34    122/462     1:01:29     2:03:44     3:03:57     2:16:09       12:36    9:56     4:19:53
1858  Andrea Colbert         F 45-49     57/366     1:03:32     2:08:45     3:09:01     2:11:10       12:08    9:56     4:19:54
1859  John McCarthy          M 35-39    207/445       58:07     2:01:27     3:03:01     2:18:29       10:03    9:56     4:19:56
1860  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 35-39    119/481     1:01:59     2:06:45     3:08:40     2:13:13       11:45    9:56     4:19:57
1861  Paula Gillian          F 50-54     31/267     1:03:34     2:09:37     3:09:43     2:10:24       12:01    9:56     4:20:01
1862  Brian Gross            M 25-29    156/323       56:35     2:03:22     3:07:14     2:16:44       11:31    9:56     4:20:05
1863  Yong Lee               M 50-54    114/290     1:03:33     2:08:50     3:09:02     2:11:16       12:24    9:56     4:20:05
1864  Kyle Bess              M 18-24     93/189     1:03:50     2:09:34     3:08:18     2:10:32       12:29    9:56     4:20:06
1865  Megan Smith            F 35-39    120/481       57:57     2:01:07     3:03:31     2:19:04       12:19    9:56     4:20:11
1866  Brittney Ranard        F 30-34    123/462     1:02:24     2:08:31     3:08:01     2:11:43       11:19    9:56     4:20:13
1867  Julie Tapke Dusing     F 40-44     84/435     1:00:51     2:07:47     3:09:33     2:12:27       12:06    9:56     4:20:13
1868  Sheri Mouw             F 45-49     58/366     1:05:48     2:12:51     3:10:01     2:07:23       12:26    9:56     4:20:13
1869  Julie Ford             F 40-44     85/435       59:49     2:04:07     3:04:23     2:16:07       13:21    9:56     4:20:14
1870  Patrick Patton         M 55-59     72/259       58:01     1:58:30     3:00:01     2:21:46       12:25    9:56     4:20:15
1871  James Patton           M 60-64     29/149       58:02     1:58:30     3:00:01     2:21:46       12:23    9:56     4:20:15
1872  Wyatt Curtis           M 18-24     94/189     1:00:49     2:03:41     3:03:25     2:16:38       13:23    9:57     4:20:18
1873  Sarah Minges           F 35-39    121/481     1:02:10     2:06:31     3:07:05     2:13:50       12:35    9:57     4:20:21
1874  Nathan Sheets          M 40-44    179/384       59:51     2:00:52     3:00:59     2:19:29       13:26    9:57     4:20:21
1875  Rick Swope             M 60-64     30/149       57:45     1:56:44     2:55:38     2:23:39       15:30    9:57     4:20:23
1876  Jean-Paul Fort         M 55-59     73/259       58:10     1:59:20     2:58:15     2:21:05       14:22    9:57     4:20:25
1877  Jessica Danker         F 25-29    111/376     1:02:35     2:08:31     3:08:51     2:11:55       11:24    9:57     4:20:25
1878  Maggie Danker          F 18-24     73/197     1:02:35     2:08:31     3:08:51     2:11:55       11:27    9:57     4:20:25
1879  Tom McNulty            M 55-59     74/259       59:12     1:59:13     2:55:29     2:21:13       13:40    9:57     4:20:26
1880  Stephanie Mattei       F 25-29    112/376     1:03:31     2:08:54     3:07:58     2:11:33       12:27    9:57     4:20:26
1881  David Uhl              M 35-39    208/445       53:52     1:52:32     2:59:23     2:27:56       13:09    9:57     4:20:27
1882  Richard Adrian         M 45-49    167/362       56:11     1:58:35     3:02:36     2:21:54       11:11    9:57     4:20:29
1883  Clinton Bourgeois      M 35-39    209/445     1:00:23     2:01:10     3:01:53     2:19:20       13:21    9:57     4:20:29
1884  Jody Gastrich          F 40-44     86/435       58:03     1:55:35     2:48:32     2:24:56       17:45    9:57     4:20:30
1885  Lecia Holley           F 45-49     59/366     1:03:34     2:08:49     3:09:02     2:11:42       12:52    9:57     4:20:31
1886  Erin Lawry             F 45-49     60/366     1:03:34     2:08:51     3:09:21     2:11:41       12:53    9:57     4:20:32
1887  Ruth McKnight          F 45-49     61/366     1:02:49     2:08:50     3:10:25     2:11:46       11:35    9:57     4:20:35
1888  Linda Sauer            F 30-34    124/462     1:02:26     2:06:46     3:04:40     2:13:51       11:57    9:57     4:20:37
1889  Jean Guerrettaz        F 30-34    125/462       59:30     2:00:55     3:01:39     2:19:43       13:09    9:57     4:20:37
1890  Doug Nienaber          M 45-49    168/362       56:03     1:55:25     2:52:37     2:25:14       12:09    9:57     4:20:38
1891  Philip Bolduc          M 35-39    210/445       58:19     1:57:27     2:52:25     2:23:11       14:12    9:57     4:20:38
1892  Becky Parr             F 30-34    126/462     1:02:52     2:08:33     3:09:22     2:12:07       11:53    9:57     4:20:39
1893  Greg Wilder            M 50-54    115/290     1:02:10     2:06:50     3:13:02     2:13:50       11:20    9:57     4:20:40
1894  Rachel Carroll         F 35-39    122/481     1:02:44     2:08:19     3:08:40     2:12:23       12:14    9:57     4:20:42
1895  Aurelio Carrillo       M 35-39    211/445       58:09     1:56:47     2:55:04     2:23:56       11:06    9:58     4:20:42
1896  Rob Proper             M 35-39    212/445     1:01:38     1:59:50     2:55:07     2:20:56       14:57    9:58     4:20:45
1897  Jason Harden           M 45-49    169/362     1:00:57     2:04:05     3:03:49     2:16:40       11:37    9:58     4:20:45
1898  Matt Guion             M 30-34    223/425     1:00:33     2:03:50     3:03:22     2:16:56       11:35    9:58     4:20:45
1899  Dan Mudra              M 40-44    180/384     1:01:12     2:04:40     3:04:19     2:16:08       12:15    9:58     4:20:47
1900  Jim Highfield          M 45-49    170/362       56:00     1:54:06     2:54:11     2:26:43       14:41    9:58     4:20:49
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1901  Patty Heyd             F 45-49     62/366     1:00:48     2:03:22     3:03:54     2:17:28       12:38    9:58     4:20:49
1902  Ashwin Manohar         M 30-34    224/425     1:05:32     2:09:25     3:09:22     2:11:25       11:51    9:58     4:20:49
1903  Lauren Backmeyer       F 18-24     74/197     1:03:35     2:10:20     3:11:17     2:10:31       11:14    9:58     4:20:50
1904  David Holtmeier        M 35-39    213/445     1:01:20     2:03:05     3:03:41     2:17:49       11:40    9:58     4:20:54
1905  Joni Gray              F 35-39    123/481     1:01:53     2:05:02     3:05:03     2:15:56       12:44    9:58     4:20:57
1906  Melody Sinclair        F 30-34    127/462     1:00:54     2:05:28     3:06:06     2:15:38       12:56    9:58     4:21:06
1907  Brent Carroll          M 30-34    225/425       57:32     1:59:21     3:00:56     2:21:45       11:56    9:58     4:21:06
1908  Joseph Freeman         M 30-34    226/425       59:09     1:59:33     2:56:24     2:21:35       12:24    9:58     4:21:08
1909  Jane Sanders           F 60-64       7/91     1:01:02     2:06:16     3:07:27     2:14:53       12:58    9:59     4:21:09
1910  Andrew Borgmann        M 35-39    214/445       55:20     1:53:19     2:55:47     2:27:51       13:45    9:59     4:21:10
1911  Nagaraj Eshwar         M 40-44    181/384     1:01:52     2:04:56     3:05:51     2:16:18       11:42    9:59     4:21:13
1912  Julie Mezger           F 25-29    113/376     1:04:45     2:10:10     3:09:17     2:11:06       12:50    9:59     4:21:15
1913  Jaime Weckenbrock      F 30-34    128/462     1:03:33     2:08:48     3:09:04     2:12:28       12:34    9:59     4:21:16
1914  Aaron Adams            M 35-39    215/445       57:57     2:00:02     3:04:09     2:21:18       13:19    9:59     4:21:19
1915  Michael Banning        M 25-29    157/323       53:36     2:07:15     3:09:01     2:14:05       13:02    9:59     4:21:19
1916  Drew Ayres             M 25-29    158/323     1:03:12     2:08:21     3:10:10     2:13:02       11:52    9:59     4:21:22
1917  Leann Ayres            F 25-29    114/376     1:03:11     2:08:21     3:10:09     2:13:02       11:52    9:59     4:21:23
1918  Nicole Huston          F 18-24     75/197     1:03:47     2:09:05     3:09:42     2:12:18       12:11    9:59     4:21:23
1919  Carrie Lewis           F 40-44     87/435     1:00:46     2:07:12     3:09:35     2:14:15       13:01    9:59     4:21:26
1920  Andy Gatewood          M 35-39    216/445       58:17     1:58:06     2:57:18     2:23:26       15:09    9:59     4:21:31
1921  Haixia Niu             F 35-39    124/481     1:02:07     2:06:14     3:08:53     2:15:20       12:37    9:59     4:21:34
1922  Griffin Myers          M 35-39    217/445     1:04:41     2:12:09     3:11:16     2:09:26       11:22    9:59     4:21:34
1923  Brady Merchant         M 35-39    218/445     1:04:40     2:12:10     3:11:16     2:09:24       11:22    9:59     4:21:34
1924  Chris Manz             M 35-39    219/445       59:07     2:03:16     3:07:13     2:18:20       11:22   10:00     4:21:35
1925  Melissa Curro          F 35-39    125/481     1:05:25     2:09:01     3:08:20     2:12:35       12:14   10:00     4:21:36
1926  Paul Cameron           M 45-49    171/362     1:02:51     2:08:26     3:08:58     2:13:11       11:59   10:00     4:21:37
1927  Jennie Harris          F 35-39    126/481       59:53     2:03:30     3:04:48     2:18:10       13:09   10:00     4:21:40
1928  Jade O'Sullivan        F 35-39    127/481       56:23     1:57:54     3:02:37     2:23:49       13:11   10:00     4:21:43
1929  Larry Piekarski        M 50-54    116/290     1:01:28     2:04:22     3:05:54     2:17:22       12:24   10:00     4:21:43
1930  Mark Jacobsen          M 55-59     75/259     1:04:34     2:13:07     3:13:36     2:08:40       11:31   10:00     4:21:46
1931  Doug Wilke             M 55-59     76/259       59:56     2:02:08     3:04:39     2:19:42       13:05   10:00     4:21:50
1932  Michael Jacobs         M 18-24     95/189       57:05     1:59:33     3:05:27     2:22:19       11:52   10:00     4:21:51
1933  Sylvie Derrien         F 55-59     18/174     1:03:22     2:08:31     3:07:02     2:13:21       14:00   10:00     4:21:52
1934  Andy Picciano          M 35-39    220/445       56:58     1:59:00     3:02:34     2:22:54       12:47   10:00     4:21:53
1935  Jason Heinen           M 40-44    182/384     1:01:18     2:04:03     3:03:59     2:17:51       13:18   10:00     4:21:53
1936  Alyse Peers            F 30-34    129/462     1:06:05     2:12:56     3:12:45     2:08:59       11:15   10:00     4:21:55
1937  Jenny Omalley          F 40-44     88/435     1:00:53     2:04:51     3:06:13     2:17:06       12:50   10:00     4:21:57
1938  Colleen Ponchot        F 40-44     89/435     1:01:01     2:03:20     3:05:03     2:18:37       13:01   10:00     4:21:57
1939  Molly Dames            F 35-39    128/481     1:03:35     2:08:35     3:09:21     2:13:23       12:12   10:00     4:21:58
1940  Colleen McGuine        F 25-29    115/376     1:03:20     2:09:29     3:08:23     2:12:30       11:27   10:00     4:21:58
1941  Sara Moreland          F 25-29    116/376     1:02:10     2:08:28     3:10:02     2:13:30       11:41   10:00     4:21:58
1942  Sarah Henderson        F 35-39    129/481       57:37     1:58:36     2:59:32     2:23:24       13:39   10:00     4:21:59
1943  Shari Andrews          F 55-59     19/174       58:59     1:59:53     3:04:12     2:22:07       12:17   10:00     4:22:00
1944  David Dellifield       M 45-49    172/362       59:58     2:02:45     3:02:46     2:19:18       12:55   10:01     4:22:02
1945  Bruce Koehler          M 55-59     77/259       57:48     1:55:42     3:01:13     2:26:22       12:07   10:01     4:22:03
1946  David Reed             M 40-44    183/384     1:03:25     2:07:49     3:08:56     2:14:17       12:08   10:01     4:22:05
1947  Erin McGhee            F 50-54     32/267       59:22     2:00:20     3:05:32     2:21:46       11:51   10:01     4:22:06
1948  Christopher Neubarth   M 40-44    184/384       57:40     1:59:56     3:02:49     2:22:13       13:49   10:01     4:22:08
1949  David Roach            M 55-59     78/259     1:02:22     2:07:04     3:08:06     2:15:06       13:07   10:01     4:22:10
1950  Ralph Peterson         M 45-49    173/362     1:02:36     2:06:47     3:07:26     2:15:24       11:25   10:01     4:22:11
1951  Mike Pfeffer           M 55-59     79/259     1:01:04     2:03:22     3:02:13     2:18:49       13:32   10:01     4:22:11
1952  Kim Rogers             F 40-44     90/435     1:02:13     2:08:57     3:09:53     2:13:17       12:31   10:01     4:22:14
1953  Michael Oeder          M 45-49    174/362     1:06:02     2:08:32     3:06:06     2:13:43       12:44   10:01     4:22:14
1954  Seth Ghering           M 35-39    221/445       58:16     2:01:15     3:04:22     2:21:00       12:28   10:01     4:22:15
1955  Cathy Ghering          F 35-39    130/481       58:17     2:01:18     3:04:23     2:20:57       12:27   10:01     4:22:15
1956  Laura Daniels          F 18-24     76/197     1:03:06     2:07:39     3:07:56     2:14:39       11:10   10:01     4:22:17
1957  Holly Booksh           F 35-39    131/481     1:04:16     2:10:52     3:10:18     2:11:26       12:29   10:01     4:22:17
1958  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     63/366     1:03:36     2:08:08     3:07:51     2:14:10       12:55   10:01     4:22:18
1959  Jon Minzner            M 45-49    175/362       57:48     1:56:33     2:55:29     2:25:46       13:26   10:01     4:22:18
1960  David Geyer            M 30-34    227/425       53:14     1:49:14     2:49:04     2:33:05       14:10   10:01     4:22:18
1961  Yayu Chen              M 45-49    176/362     1:02:41     2:06:37     3:06:54     2:15:43       12:19   10:01     4:22:19
1962  Rebecca Stoebe-Latham  F 25-29    117/376       57:33     2:05:03     3:07:01     2:17:18       13:59   10:01     4:22:20
1963  Adam Bezaire           M 30-34    228/425       55:27     1:59:18     3:06:00     2:23:03       12:36   10:01     4:22:21
1964  Ainsley Thurber        F 30-34    130/462     1:02:21     2:07:19     3:08:38     2:15:04       12:09   10:01     4:22:23
1965  Michael Mahaney        M 30-34    229/425     1:06:30     2:11:52     3:09:54     2:10:33       12:48   10:01     4:22:24
1966  Katherine Swartz       F 30-34    131/462     1:02:18     2:07:56     3:08:36     2:14:28       12:15   10:01     4:22:24
1967  Ryan Moran             M 25-29    159/323     1:03:30     2:08:29     3:08:52     2:13:56       14:01   10:01     4:22:24
1968  Sharon Young           F 50-54     33/267       58:47     1:59:24     2:54:47     2:23:02       13:23   10:01     4:22:25
1969  Jenny Harves           F 40-44     91/435     1:03:36     2:09:51     3:10:17     2:12:37       12:10   10:01     4:22:27
1970  Amanda Groh            F 35-39    132/481     1:05:49     2:14:01     3:14:23     2:08:32       11:36   10:02     4:22:32
1971  Claire Wallace         F 18-24     77/197     1:07:33     2:14:45     3:13:37     2:07:48       11:13   10:02     4:22:33
1972  Andrea Bischoff        F 35-39    133/481     1:03:56     2:10:36     3:11:40     2:11:59       11:26   10:02     4:22:35
1973  Larry Faist            M 55-59     80/259     1:02:40     2:06:54     3:05:57     2:15:42       11:31   10:02     4:22:36
1974  Randy Mullis           M 55-59     81/259       59:49     2:01:37     3:02:29     2:21:00       14:16   10:02     4:22:37
1975  Martin Wileman         M 45-49    177/362       59:49     2:01:18     3:02:29     2:21:19       14:43   10:02     4:22:37
1976  Susan Trout            F 40-44     92/435       59:37     2:01:21     3:02:27     2:21:17       14:15   10:02     4:22:38
1977  Sarah Ruff             F 35-39    134/481       59:36     2:01:36     3:02:28     2:21:02       13:40   10:02     4:22:38
1978  Kelli Hashimoto        F 25-29    118/376       59:44     2:00:30     3:02:34     2:22:09       13:40   10:02     4:22:38
1979  Zac Elliott            M 30-34    230/425     1:06:21     2:15:14     3:14:51     2:07:25        9:46   10:02     4:22:39
1980  Patrick Rodriguez      M 30-34    231/425     1:03:48     2:06:46     3:05:29     2:15:53       12:57   10:02     4:22:39
1981  Andrew Petro           M 18-24     96/189       56:57     1:58:35     3:04:07     2:24:06       11:00   10:02     4:22:40
1982  Ronald Brenner         M 55-59     82/259     1:03:34     2:08:40     3:09:31     2:14:04       11:48   10:02     4:22:43
1983  Kristina Raybourne     F 35-39    135/481     1:01:57     2:06:52     3:07:58     2:15:53       13:07   10:02     4:22:45
1984  John Memory            M 25-29    160/323     1:04:53     2:12:04     3:12:48     2:10:45       11:05   10:02     4:22:48
1985  Vicki Gundrum          F 50-54     34/267       52:00     1:46:14     2:42:49     2:36:35       17:42   10:02     4:22:49
1986  Jessica Kolis          F 30-34    132/462     1:00:55     2:03:28     3:03:27     2:19:23       11:44   10:02     4:22:51
1987  Todd Case              M 40-44    185/384       55:25     1:59:05     2:57:37     2:23:48       14:45   10:02     4:22:52
1988  Tami Harmon            F 45-49     64/366     1:02:44     2:07:19     3:08:44     2:15:34       11:17   10:03     4:22:53
1989  Robert Samaan          M 55-59     83/259     1:00:46     2:05:29     3:07:10     2:17:25       12:40   10:03     4:22:53
1990  Erin Griffith          F 35-39    136/481     1:03:35     2:10:22     3:11:57     2:12:34       11:15   10:03     4:22:56
1991  Anne Marie Byrd        F 30-34    133/462     1:03:35     2:10:22     3:11:55     2:12:34       11:16   10:03     4:22:56
1992  Wesley Bowles          M 30-34    232/425       58:58     2:01:11     3:05:19     2:21:48       11:51   10:03     4:22:58
1993  Jared Dimeff           M 18-24     97/189     1:06:54     2:12:37     3:09:41     2:10:23       12:54   10:03     4:23:00
1994  Carna Hamilton         F 40-44     93/435       53:26     1:52:07     2:54:00     2:30:54       14:15   10:03     4:23:00
1995  Larry Vinson           M 30-34    233/425       56:29     1:58:56     3:02:00     2:24:05       12:36   10:03     4:23:00
1996  Robert Pfizenmayer     M 35-39    222/445     1:03:16     2:06:28     3:03:57     2:16:33       11:37   10:03     4:23:01
1997  Angela Memory          F 25-29    119/376     1:04:53     2:12:06     3:12:48     2:10:57       11:19   10:03     4:23:02
1998  Matthew Fadely         M 35-39    223/445     1:02:34     2:08:13     3:09:29     2:14:50       13:03   10:03     4:23:03
1999  Leslie Braun           F 55-59     20/174       57:22     2:00:50     3:01:34     2:22:17       12:43   10:03     4:23:06
2000  Richard Toerner        M 50-54    117/290     1:04:10     2:09:37     3:09:37     2:13:31       12:58   10:03     4:23:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Michael Smith          M 25-29    161/323     1:02:18     2:05:12     3:11:11     2:17:57       11:11   10:03     4:23:08
2002  Sarah Bowling          F 30-34    134/462     1:04:15     2:09:13     3:08:22     2:13:57       12:44   10:03     4:23:09
2003  Andy Paszek            M 50-54    118/290       56:53     1:59:54     3:03:45     2:23:16       11:14   10:03     4:23:10
2004  Howard Regenbogen      M 60-64     31/149     1:07:04     2:12:56     3:13:40     2:10:15       11:57   10:03     4:23:11
2005  Alyssa McNeil          F 25-29    120/376       59:33     2:02:14     3:04:45     2:21:03       13:07   10:03     4:23:16
2006  Danny Offill           M 40-44    186/384     1:00:55     2:03:44     3:04:37     2:19:33       13:35   10:03     4:23:17
2007  Mark Senkowski         M 40-44    187/384     1:02:45     2:07:09     3:07:15     2:16:09       13:01   10:03     4:23:18
2008  Brandon Endres         M 40-44    188/384     1:04:10     2:09:37     3:09:16     2:13:42       13:49   10:03     4:23:19
2009  Charles Kelly          M 55-59     84/259       59:47     2:02:56     3:03:20     2:20:27       13:35   10:04     4:23:23
2010  Carrie Buck            F 25-29    121/376       55:13     1:56:21     3:04:58     2:27:04       11:39   10:04     4:23:24
2011  Bill Brown             M 50-54    119/290       55:07     1:51:49     2:49:19     2:31:35       16:59   10:04     4:23:24
2012  Craig Moore            M 45-49    178/362     1:04:32     2:10:43     3:10:58     2:12:44       12:21   10:04     4:23:27
2013  Chris Simons           M 45-49    179/362     1:04:22     2:14:09     3:13:44     2:09:19       11:04   10:04     4:23:28
2014  Jamie Myers            F 25-29    122/376     1:04:03     2:09:42     3:10:44     2:13:55       12:26   10:04     4:23:36
2015  Sharon Crall           F 50-54     35/267       59:52     2:03:24     3:05:02     2:20:17       13:44   10:04     4:23:40
2016  Megan Bambeck          F 18-24     78/197     1:01:59     2:08:44     3:11:00     2:14:59       12:13   10:04     4:23:42
2017  Tyler Brown            M 35-39    224/445       52:47     1:53:56     3:00:13     2:29:48       12:36   10:04     4:23:43
2018  Shawn McKitrick        M 35-39    225/445     1:02:43     2:09:29     3:07:53     2:14:18       13:26   10:05     4:23:46
2019  Leesa Abell            F 30-34    135/462     1:01:37     2:08:03     3:11:08     2:15:45       11:41   10:05     4:23:47
2020  Nadira De Abrew        M 40-44    189/384       58:28     1:59:20     2:58:28     2:24:28       14:07   10:05     4:23:48
2021  Justin Phillips        M 18-24     98/189     1:00:25     2:03:27     3:05:30     2:20:22       12:38   10:05     4:23:48
2022  Ronnie Follett         M 40-44    190/384     1:02:22     2:07:02     3:07:11     2:16:47               10:05     4:23:49
2023  Tyler Phillips         M 18-24     99/189     1:00:24     2:03:26     3:05:33     2:20:25       12:39   10:05     4:23:50
2024  Scott Phillips         M 50-54    120/290     1:00:24     2:03:26     3:05:33     2:20:25       12:39   10:05     4:23:50
2025  Dane Graham            M 30-34    234/425       52:45     1:51:49     2:55:57     2:32:03       12:51   10:05     4:23:52
2026  David Kohake           M 40-44    191/384       56:11     2:00:57     3:05:38     2:22:58       12:34   10:05     4:23:55
2027  Michael Mumma          M 18-24    100/189       54:16     1:52:08     2:50:33     2:31:48       13:34   10:05     4:23:55
2028  John Leighton          M 55-59     85/259     1:00:20     2:03:44     3:04:13     2:20:14       14:41   10:05     4:23:58
2029  Aditya Roy-Chaudhury   M 18-24    101/189     1:04:40     2:11:21     3:12:23     2:12:38       11:36   10:05     4:23:59
2030  Linda Schnieders       F 55-59     21/174     1:03:33     2:08:38     3:09:31     2:15:22       12:50   10:05     4:23:59
2031  Matt Spires            M 25-29    162/323       54:44     1:55:30     3:03:13     2:28:34       13:03   10:05     4:24:03
2032  Amy Smith              F 45-49     65/366       57:03     2:00:09     3:06:20     2:23:56       12:39   10:05     4:24:04
2033  Lake Clevenger         M 25-29    163/323     1:00:11     2:02:02     3:02:19     2:22:04       12:59   10:05     4:24:05
2034  Jennifer Shutts        F 30-34    136/462       56:49     1:56:09     2:58:14     2:27:57       13:44   10:05     4:24:05
2035  Valerie Barrett        F 50-54     36/267     1:03:56     2:08:52     3:09:57     2:15:19       13:02   10:05     4:24:11
2036  Sarah Leslie           F 30-34    137/462     1:05:54     2:13:03     3:14:03     2:11:10       11:18   10:06     4:24:12
2037  Ivan Kuznietsov        M 35-39    226/445       59:32     2:01:53     3:06:24     2:22:20       13:04   10:06     4:24:13
2038  Arthur Bradley         M 40-44    192/384     1:02:22     2:06:43     3:05:09     2:17:31       12:15   10:06     4:24:14
2039  Tyler Dowty            M 25-29    164/323       52:52     1:49:59     2:56:31     2:34:20       13:26   10:06     4:24:19
2040  Joe Mirus              M 50-54    121/290     1:01:40     2:04:46     3:09:23     2:19:35       12:30   10:06     4:24:20
2041  Kelli Stone            F 50-54     37/267       59:02     2:01:40     3:03:34     2:22:41       12:23   10:06     4:24:21
2042  Antoine Cordier        M 60-64     32/149     1:02:44     2:07:40     3:07:04     2:16:45       13:27   10:06     4:24:25
2043  Ryan Pendleton         M 40-44    193/384       58:39     2:02:05     3:00:19     2:22:20       15:41   10:06     4:24:25
2044  Eric Vespierre         M 50-54    122/290     1:02:47     2:07:39     3:07:05     2:16:47       13:26   10:06     4:24:25
2045  Phil Cowles            M 25-29    165/323     1:00:10     2:00:57     3:03:44     2:23:29       12:08   10:06     4:24:26
2046  Brittany Artz          F 25-29    123/376     1:00:29     2:02:35     3:03:47     2:21:52       11:49   10:06     4:24:27
2047  Hongliu Zou            F 45-49     66/366       56:38     2:03:59     3:01:03     2:20:28       11:52   10:06     4:24:27
2048  Damon Warner           M 40-44    194/384       57:56     2:00:14     3:04:42     2:24:14       11:38   10:06     4:24:28
2049  Kayla Distler          F 25-29    124/376     1:03:53     2:10:26     3:11:40     2:14:06       12:16   10:06     4:24:31
2050  Brad Frank             M 50-54    123/290       55:46     1:59:00     3:02:10     2:25:32       14:07   10:06     4:24:31
2051  Sean Garner            M 40-44    195/384       57:29     2:00:00     3:01:58     2:24:34       12:57   10:06     4:24:33
2052  David Comolli Jr       M 30-34    235/425     1:04:34     2:11:29     3:11:43     2:13:06       11:42   10:06     4:24:34
2053  Tomoyuki Miyazaki      M 35-39    227/445       57:31     1:59:29     3:03:24     2:25:06       11:33   10:06     4:24:34
2054  David Bridges          M 55-59     86/259     1:03:09     2:08:27     3:08:18     2:16:08       13:19   10:06     4:24:34
2055  Kelsey Hillebrand      F 30-34    138/462     1:05:37     2:13:34     3:14:05     2:11:01       12:34   10:06     4:24:34
2056  Malcolm Richmon        M 40-44    196/384     1:05:53     2:13:56     3:14:10     2:10:43       12:03   10:07     4:24:39
2057  Paul Stamp             M 60-64     33/149     1:04:14     2:11:48     3:13:30     2:12:51       12:49   10:07     4:24:39
2058  Anne Patten            F 30-34    139/462     1:05:04     2:11:56     3:11:48     2:12:43       12:21   10:07     4:24:39
2059  Brook Patten           M 30-34    236/425     1:05:05     2:11:56     3:11:49     2:12:43       12:20   10:07     4:24:39
2060  Jonathan Buerck        M 45-49    180/362     1:05:37     2:12:53     3:13:36     2:11:50       11:59   10:07     4:24:43
2061  Sarah Wolf             F 30-34    140/462     1:04:49     2:10:14     3:09:22     2:14:31       12:37   10:07     4:24:44
2062  Bryan Wolf             M 35-39    228/445     1:04:50     2:10:14     3:09:22     2:14:31       12:40   10:07     4:24:45
2063  Benjamin Weibel        M 18-24    102/189       51:23     1:49:32     3:05:19     2:35:18       13:00   10:07     4:24:49
2064  Adam Maguire           M 35-39    229/445     1:03:08     2:08:25     3:09:42     2:16:26       12:24   10:07     4:24:50
2065  Richard Ansara         M 45-49    181/362       58:55     2:01:38     3:05:32     2:23:13       12:50   10:07     4:24:50
2066  John Lewis             M 30-34    237/425       59:47     2:00:22     3:02:58     2:24:29       13:35   10:07     4:24:51
2067  Sunhwa Hong            F 50-54     38/267       58:59     2:00:50     3:05:04     2:24:06       12:57   10:07     4:24:55
2068  Mara Coyan             F 18-24     79/197       57:49     2:00:31     3:04:23     2:24:28       12:25   10:07     4:24:58
2069  Michael Keefe          M 35-39    230/445       59:22     1:59:40     2:59:24     2:25:24       14:37   10:07     4:25:04
2070  Bret Randolph          M 50-54    124/290       55:35     1:57:51     3:01:44     2:27:15       11:30   10:08     4:25:06
2071  Stephanie Schmitt      F 35-39    137/481     1:03:36     2:08:38     3:09:22     2:16:30       12:08   10:08     4:25:08
2072  Kevin Buckley          M 30-34    238/425       58:34     1:57:49     2:58:05     2:27:20       14:36   10:08     4:25:08
2073  Dillon Risser          M 25-29    166/323       59:39     1:59:20     3:01:26     2:25:49       13:34   10:08     4:25:08
2074  Doug Krutka            M 30-34    239/425       59:24     2:03:06     3:01:23     2:22:05       14:55   10:08     4:25:10
2075  Beth Young             F 45-49     67/366     1:03:44     2:10:30     3:11:24     2:14:42       13:23   10:08     4:25:12
2076  Matt Fender            M 30-34    240/425     1:01:39     2:05:24     3:06:52     2:19:49       13:07   10:08     4:25:12
2077  Robie Reyes            M 35-39    231/445     1:02:47     2:07:21     3:08:39     2:17:52       12:53   10:08     4:25:13
2078  Stephanie Adams        F 25-29    125/376     1:00:27     2:04:08     3:05:39     2:21:05       12:45   10:08     4:25:13
2079  Katy Cook              F 35-39    138/481     1:03:18     2:09:07     3:10:38     2:16:09       12:00   10:08     4:25:15
2080  Paul Balent            M 45-49    182/362       59:24     2:00:55     3:01:43     2:24:26       13:49   10:08     4:25:20
2081  Connor Donovan         M 18-24    103/189       56:52     1:55:51     3:04:42     2:29:29       12:25   10:08     4:25:20
2082  Jason Hordowick        M 30-34    241/425       56:15     1:54:56     2:59:13     2:30:28       12:34   10:08     4:25:23
2083  Thanh Truong           M 55-59     87/259     1:05:21     2:13:31     3:15:57     2:11:53       11:07   10:08     4:25:23
2084  Cathleen Marsh         F 40-44     94/435     1:03:44     2:11:29     3:12:08     2:13:57       11:56   10:08     4:25:25
2085  Bradley Jones          M 50-54    125/290     1:04:10     2:10:54     3:13:10     2:14:32       12:03   10:08     4:25:26
2086  Thomas Fleckenstein    M 35-39    232/445     1:07:26     2:14:58     3:16:17     2:10:29       11:30   10:08     4:25:26
2087  Dale Hirotsu           F 55-59     22/174     1:04:47     2:12:04     3:13:47     2:13:23       11:56   10:08     4:25:27
2088  Casey Marsh            M 40-44    197/384     1:03:43     2:11:29     3:12:08     2:13:59       12:00   10:08     4:25:27
2089  Diana Bibeau           F 55-59     23/174     1:06:29     2:13:25     3:16:09     2:12:04       11:49   10:08     4:25:28
2090  Mike Gardner           M 30-34    242/425       59:05     2:02:58     3:06:55     2:22:31       13:05   10:08     4:25:29
2091  Vicki Rea              F 40-44     95/435     1:00:09     2:05:01     3:08:12     2:20:29       12:24   10:08     4:25:30
2092  Robert Stephens        M 65-69       7/70     1:00:28     2:02:45     3:00:41     2:22:48       16:37   10:09     4:25:32
2093  Bryan Wolf             M 45-49    183/362     1:00:30     2:03:05     2:58:50     2:22:28       15:40   10:09     4:25:32
2094  Erin Williams          F 35-39    139/481     1:06:04     2:14:32     3:16:08     2:11:03       11:45   10:09     4:25:34
2095  Michelle Ketter        F 40-44     96/435     1:06:17     2:15:16     3:15:54     2:10:19       11:43   10:09     4:25:35
2096  Brian Bussey           M 30-34    243/425       59:40     2:00:25     2:58:21     2:25:11       13:42   10:09     4:25:36
2097  Kaitlin Ryckman        F 30-34    141/462     1:08:46     2:17:23     3:17:38     2:08:13       10:14   10:09     4:25:36
2098  Hilary Menchen         F 25-29    126/376     1:03:32     2:08:45     3:08:59     2:16:56       13:27   10:09     4:25:41
2099  Rob Tankersley         M 35-39    233/445     1:02:36     2:06:31     3:07:31     2:19:11       13:06   10:09     4:25:42
2100  James Kriz             M 40-44    198/384       58:14     1:59:01     3:04:53     2:26:43       12:30   10:09     4:25:43
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2101  Jentry Eck             F 40-44     97/435     1:04:45     2:10:13     3:11:10     2:15:32       12:28   10:09     4:25:44
2102  Laura Reece            F 25-29    127/376     1:00:19     2:05:37     3:09:58     2:20:09       12:36   10:09     4:25:45
2103  Justin Platt           M 35-39    234/445     1:05:09     2:13:24     3:14:40     2:12:23       11:48   10:09     4:25:46
2104  Jennifer Upham         F 45-49     68/366                                                       15:44   10:09     4:25:48
2105  Ian Welsh              M 40-44    199/384     1:06:20     2:12:30     3:13:12     2:13:20       12:22   10:09     4:25:50
2106  Andrew Flanagan        M 25-29    167/323       54:56     1:53:53     2:59:42     2:31:57       14:51   10:09     4:25:50
2107  Peter Noland           M 18-24    104/189     1:09:10     2:17:25     3:18:02     2:08:29       10:52   10:09     4:25:53
2108  Tess Gao               F 18-24     80/197     1:05:18     2:11:05     3:12:13     2:14:51       11:45   10:09     4:25:55
2109  Rick Bravo             M 55-59     88/259     1:01:17     2:03:22     3:00:48     2:22:34       10:57   10:09     4:25:55
2110  Rob Lamere             M 35-39    235/445     1:02:07     2:04:51     3:06:34     2:21:07       14:02   10:10     4:25:57
2111  Steve Bushfield        M 45-49    184/362       58:19     2:00:41     3:04:33     2:25:17       13:40   10:10     4:25:57
2112  Peter Vlasic           M 60-64     34/149     1:03:57     2:11:06     3:11:03     2:14:52       13:36   10:10     4:25:58
2113  Andy Bergan            M 35-39    236/445     1:04:46     2:11:35     3:11:27     2:14:24       12:58   10:10     4:25:58
2114  Amy Connelly           F 45-49     69/366     1:03:18     2:08:23     3:12:14     2:17:37       12:00   10:10     4:26:00
2115  Therese Garvey         F 30-34    142/462     1:01:59     2:06:34     3:09:01     2:19:28       13:23   10:10     4:26:02
2116  Steve Brandstetter     M 55-59     89/259     1:05:32     2:13:48     3:15:32     2:12:15       10:59   10:10     4:26:02
2117  Jeffrey Hack           M 35-39    237/445       56:06     2:00:14     3:05:20     2:25:49       13:50   10:10     4:26:03
2118  Stephen Sharp          M 35-39    238/445     1:01:20     2:05:21     3:05:21     2:20:43       13:39   10:10     4:26:03
2119  Jordan Kiphart         M 25-29    168/323       56:33     1:54:27     2:52:05     2:31:38       18:27   10:10     4:26:04
2120  Michelle Lewis         F 50-54     39/267     1:07:17     2:16:45     3:17:16     2:09:21       11:46   10:10     4:26:05
2121  Laurie Matecki         F 35-39    140/481     1:05:34     2:13:16     3:15:06     2:12:50       11:51   10:10     4:26:06
2122  Molly Rosett           F 30-34    143/462     1:05:07     2:12:14     3:12:28     2:13:55       12:05   10:10     4:26:09
2123  Joseph Atto            M 60-64     35/149     1:05:23     2:12:28     3:14:13     2:13:43       11:28   10:10     4:26:11
2124  Lauren Wall            F 35-39    141/481     1:03:56     2:09:53     3:11:37     2:16:18       12:22   10:10     4:26:11
2125  Derek Southward        M 18-24    105/189       57:40     2:02:31     3:03:29     2:23:41       14:21   10:10     4:26:12
2126  Shelly Latsha          F 50-54     40/267     1:04:57     2:13:24     3:15:52     2:12:48       11:42   10:10     4:26:12
2127  Christine Poth         F 45-49     70/366     1:00:13     2:04:41     3:08:08     2:21:32       13:18   10:10     4:26:13
2128  Shelly Garza           F 40-44     98/435     1:00:23     2:04:52     3:09:33     2:21:23       12:12   10:10     4:26:14
2129  Nilesh Patil           M 45-49    185/362       59:09     2:01:09     3:04:12     2:25:06       13:43   10:10     4:26:14
2130  Nirjher Simlote        M 45-49    186/362     1:03:33     2:05:46     3:07:33     2:20:29       12:11   10:10     4:26:15
2131  Liz Hibbard Nelson     F 40-44     99/435     1:07:38     2:15:35     3:16:25     2:10:43       11:34   10:10     4:26:17
2132  Emma Talbot            F 18-24     81/197     1:07:20     2:15:35     3:16:24     2:10:43       11:13   10:10     4:26:18
2133  Catherine Noland       F 45-49     71/366     1:09:10     2:17:24     3:18:03     2:08:57       11:20   10:10     4:26:21
2134  Kyle Jansen            M 30-34    244/425     1:01:24     2:00:29     3:00:02     2:25:53       14:00   10:10     4:26:22
2135  Jeff Enyart            M 55-59     90/259     1:05:36     2:16:00     3:16:54     2:10:23       11:42   10:10     4:26:23
2136  Maura McGrath          F 30-34    144/462     1:03:17     2:10:26     3:11:23     2:16:02       11:47   10:11     4:26:27
2137  Christopher Shafto     M 40-44    200/384     1:02:01     2:05:24     3:05:38     2:21:12       13:46   10:11     4:26:36
2138  Mike Smith             M 60-64     36/149     1:03:21     2:10:05     3:12:29     2:16:31       11:44   10:11     4:26:36
2139  Robyn Beimesch         F 40-44    100/435     1:06:50     2:13:39     3:13:20     2:12:58       12:45   10:11     4:26:37
2140  Dino Dzendzo           M 45-49    187/362     1:06:11     2:12:24     3:12:20     2:14:15       12:41   10:11     4:26:39
2141  Thomas Tussey          M 25-29    169/323     1:00:07     1:57:53     2:54:24     2:28:50       15:12   10:11     4:26:42
2142  Rob Lewis              M 45-49    188/362     1:03:50     2:09:46     3:07:32     2:16:59       12:34   10:11     4:26:45
2143  Kurt Blum              M 55-59     91/259       58:34     1:59:15     3:03:09     2:27:31       13:33   10:11     4:26:46
2144  Laura Bohovic          F 25-29    128/376     1:00:29     2:02:06     3:04:37     2:24:41       14:11   10:11     4:26:46
2145  Michael Murphy         M 45-49    189/362     1:07:41     2:16:23     3:16:52     2:10:26       11:24   10:11     4:26:48
2146  Diana Lunsford         F 50-54     41/267     1:03:03     2:09:27     3:13:01     2:17:22       12:23   10:11     4:26:49
2147  Michael Baer           M 30-34    245/425       59:52     2:00:43     3:00:40     2:26:07       13:44   10:12     4:26:50
2148  John Wright            M 35-39    239/445     1:03:38     2:09:34     3:09:33     2:17:18       10:10   10:12     4:26:51
2149  Julie Viruez           F 30-34    145/462     1:07:24     2:16:39     3:16:46     2:10:15       11:39   10:12     4:26:53
2150  Nicholas Lalley        M 18-24    106/189       52:57     1:53:10     3:01:31     2:33:43       13:50   10:12     4:26:53
2151  Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44    101/435     1:07:40     2:16:22     3:16:52     2:10:31       11:29   10:12     4:26:53
2152  Mayur Bhakta           M 30-34    246/425       59:05     2:03:28     3:03:30     2:23:28       15:39   10:12     4:26:55
2153  Heather Joseph         F 35-39    142/481     1:05:52     2:12:50     3:13:40     2:14:06       12:29   10:12     4:26:56
2154  Keith Gehring          M 60-64     37/149     1:06:19     2:11:49     3:12:51     2:15:14       11:58   10:12     4:27:03
2155  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     42/267     1:03:51     2:10:40     3:13:21     2:16:27       12:38   10:12     4:27:06
2156  Megan Hannay           F 30-34    146/462     1:05:07     2:12:20     3:13:26     2:14:47       12:52   10:12     4:27:06
2157  Akina Morriss          F 30-34    147/462       57:47     2:02:27     3:09:25     2:24:42       12:29   10:12     4:27:08
2158  Bryan Zelen            M 55-59     92/259     1:01:01     2:03:32     3:03:40     2:23:37       14:31   10:12     4:27:08
2159  Miranda Uhl            F 40-44    102/435     1:02:58     2:10:02     3:14:11     2:17:13       12:02   10:12     4:27:14
2160  Andy Conrad            M 30-34    247/425     1:02:49     2:08:29     3:11:04     2:18:47        9:54   10:13     4:27:15
2161  Kevin McCalla          M 35-39    240/445     1:03:07     2:10:52     3:11:57     2:16:29       11:56   10:13     4:27:21
2162  Anna McCalla           F 35-39    143/481     1:03:07     2:10:51     3:11:57     2:16:31       11:54   10:13     4:27:21
2163  Rebecca Dandoy         F 35-39    144/481     1:00:53     2:05:01     3:03:56     2:22:22       13:59   10:13     4:27:22
2164  Katie Hoener           F 35-39    145/481     1:05:24     2:14:29     3:15:08     2:12:54       12:43   10:13     4:27:23
2165  John Pirog             M 60-64     38/149     1:04:19     2:10:15     3:10:40     2:17:08       13:41   10:13     4:27:23
2166  Kelsey Fuik            F 25-29    129/376       57:07     2:00:59     3:04:15     2:26:26       14:38   10:13     4:27:24
2167  Christin Bartlett      F 30-34    148/462     1:00:09     2:03:17     3:04:33     2:24:09       13:32   10:13     4:27:25
2168  Kamini Muzumdar        F 50-54     43/267     1:05:35     2:13:36     3:16:23     2:13:51       12:35   10:13     4:27:26
2169  Michael Gilb           M 18-24    107/189     1:02:36     2:06:43     3:11:09     2:20:44       12:29   10:13     4:27:27
2170  Joe Jeandrevin         M 45-49    190/362     1:03:26     2:09:48     3:12:12     2:17:42       12:38   10:13     4:27:29
2171  Chris Knost            M 25-29    170/323       51:40     1:46:22     2:53:48     2:41:09       13:26   10:13     4:27:30
2172  Melany Telfer          F 18-24     82/197       59:20     2:04:28     3:10:32     2:23:03       12:28   10:13     4:27:31
2173  Aaron Jakes            M 18-24    108/189       59:16     1:59:27     3:00:17     2:28:05       13:19   10:13     4:27:31
2174  Nicole Gordon          F 35-39    146/481     1:04:43     2:12:57     3:15:06     2:14:35       12:16   10:13     4:27:31
2175  Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34    149/462     1:06:59     2:15:47     3:16:20     2:11:46       11:45   10:13     4:27:32
2176  Joe Von Bokern         M 30-34    248/425     1:03:18     2:09:20     3:12:08     2:18:13       13:16   10:13     4:27:33
2177  Kimberly Deiderich     F 45-49     72/366     1:04:13     2:10:09     3:13:33     2:17:26       11:22   10:13     4:27:35
2178  April Komplin          F 30-34    150/462     1:03:45     2:10:52     3:13:33     2:16:45       12:24   10:13     4:27:37
2179  Matt Haws              M 35-39    241/445     1:02:36     2:08:32     3:08:42     2:19:08       13:08   10:13     4:27:39
2180  Yulan Mills            F 45-49     73/366     1:03:54     2:08:24     3:08:22     2:19:18       14:47   10:14     4:27:42
2181  Matt Kesner            M 30-34    249/425     1:03:46     2:09:05     3:09:45     2:18:40       13:35   10:14     4:27:44
2182  Randy Kreill           M 55-59     93/259     1:03:46     2:09:39     3:11:20     2:18:06       13:35   10:14     4:27:44
2183  Dave Glover            M 50-54    126/290       59:20     2:07:07     3:07:47     2:20:39       14:22   10:14     4:27:46
2184  Brian Tarbox           M 35-39    242/445     1:00:18     2:09:22     3:12:40     2:18:29       11:48   10:14     4:27:50
2185  Mark Conrad            M 55-59     94/259     1:02:49     2:08:27     3:11:04     2:19:24       11:29   10:14     4:27:50
2186  Dallace Marable        M 45-49    191/362     1:02:08     2:05:23     3:07:35     2:22:28       13:29   10:14     4:27:51
2187  Christopher Kennedy    M 40-44    201/384     1:03:10     2:07:56     3:08:55     2:19:57       14:52   10:14     4:27:52
2188  Katherine Hawkes       F 35-39    147/481     1:03:06     2:07:45     3:09:22     2:20:11       13:34   10:14     4:27:55
2189  Lisa Fite              F 50-54     44/267     1:05:24     2:15:24     3:19:05     2:12:33       11:39   10:14     4:27:56
2190  Paulo Kong             M 35-39    243/445       59:24     1:58:49     3:03:59     2:29:08       13:36   10:14     4:27:56
2191  Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 40-44    103/435     1:00:31     2:06:16     3:12:08     2:21:41       11:40   10:14     4:27:56
2192  Jared Ham              M 35-39    244/445     1:05:31     2:12:27     3:13:06     2:15:31       11:53   10:14     4:27:57
2193  Drew Markley           M 35-39    245/445     1:03:20     2:08:17     3:11:28     2:19:42       13:08   10:14     4:27:59
2194  Brian Sims             M 40-44    202/384     1:03:46     2:10:10     3:11:52     2:17:50       13:07   10:14     4:27:59
2195  Paul Vondermeulen      M 50-54    127/290     1:08:09     2:13:25     3:13:13     2:14:37       12:32   10:14     4:28:02
2196  Michael Beckmeyer      M 55-59     95/259     1:06:46     2:15:47     3:17:09     2:12:23       11:45   10:15     4:28:09
2197  Richard Linder         M 45-49    192/362     1:01:54     2:03:54     3:05:08     2:24:16       13:24   10:15     4:28:10
2198  Pamela Gross           F 35-39    148/481     1:04:38     2:11:14     3:14:28     2:16:58       12:02   10:15     4:28:12
2199  Ray Durbin             M 45-49    193/362       55:51     1:57:40     3:02:57     2:30:35       14:05   10:15     4:28:14
2200  Shu Easterday          F 40-44    104/435     1:02:28     2:12:19     3:14:20     2:16:01       11:22   10:15     4:28:19
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2201  Brian Butler           M 35-39    246/445       55:04     1:53:16     3:01:18     2:35:05       13:44   10:15     4:28:20
2202  Holly Boyer            F 18-24     83/197     1:00:30     2:06:50     3:10:23     2:21:31       12:33   10:15     4:28:20
2203  Helen Head             F 18-24     84/197     1:03:41     2:08:17     3:11:00     2:20:05       12:56   10:15     4:28:21
2204  Brandy Shumaker        F 35-39    149/481     1:03:20     2:09:19     3:14:03     2:19:05       11:56   10:15     4:28:23
2205  Jackie Nakfoor         F 45-49     74/366     1:03:20     2:09:23     3:14:06     2:19:01       11:54   10:15     4:28:23
2206  Susie Chung            F 25-29    130/376     1:03:21     2:09:21     3:14:04     2:19:03       11:54   10:15     4:28:24
2207  Emma Sougstad          F 18-24     85/197     1:06:16     2:12:39     3:13:44     2:15:47       11:58   10:15     4:28:25
2208  Joanne Lee             F 35-39    150/481     1:05:48     2:12:48     3:14:11     2:15:37       13:00   10:15     4:28:25
2209  Mark Parker            M 50-54    128/290     1:03:21     2:09:21     3:14:06     2:19:04       11:57   10:15     4:28:25
2210  Keith Hensley          M 35-39    247/445     1:03:09     2:07:41     3:08:32     2:20:46       14:55   10:15     4:28:27
2211  Sarim Ahmed            M 35-39    248/445     1:09:20     2:15:43     3:17:37     2:12:47       11:42   10:15     4:28:29
2212  John Kavanaugh         M 55-59     96/259     1:04:27     2:10:14     3:10:53     2:18:16       13:42   10:15     4:28:30
2213  Renate Crawford        F 45-49     75/366     1:07:04     2:14:19     3:16:07     2:14:13       12:07   10:15     4:28:31
2214  Jim Cunningham         M 55-59     97/259       57:50     1:58:45     2:59:59     2:29:48       14:49   10:15     4:28:32
2215  Jamie Riggsbee         M 50-54    129/290     1:02:27     2:04:43     3:03:36     2:23:49       15:26   10:15     4:28:32
2216  Melissa Helton         F 30-34    151/462       55:31     1:57:35     3:03:58     2:30:59       13:11   10:16     4:28:34
2217  Bill Meyer             M 50-54    130/290     1:07:45     2:15:37     3:16:50     2:13:00       12:09   10:16     4:28:36
2218  John Jones             M 35-39    249/445       59:44     2:00:55     3:05:32     2:27:43       13:06   10:16     4:28:37
2219  Alec Elsen             M 25-29    171/323     1:02:06     2:08:14     3:09:26     2:20:24       14:35   10:16     4:28:38
2220  Arielle Goldberg       F 30-34    152/462     1:04:06     2:12:11     3:12:51     2:16:27       13:08   10:16     4:28:38
2221  Amy Jo Taormina        F 40-44    105/435     1:10:03     2:20:33     3:20:22     2:08:06       11:59   10:16     4:28:39
2222  Steven Stewart         M 55-59     98/259     1:03:29     2:09:04     3:13:06     2:19:35       12:38   10:16     4:28:39
2223  Mercedes Escobedo      F 30-34    153/462     1:04:25     2:14:04     3:15:09     2:14:36       13:22   10:16     4:28:40
2224  Daniel Cowan           M 30-34    250/425     1:00:41     2:05:38     3:08:27     2:23:03       13:42   10:16     4:28:40
2225  Micah Frank            M 35-39    250/445     1:01:58     2:06:42     3:07:12     2:22:00       13:43   10:16     4:28:42
2226  Leah Tyzinski          F 30-34    154/462     1:06:43     2:15:34     3:16:41     2:13:13       12:40   10:16     4:28:46
2227  Greg Tyzinski          M 30-34    251/425     1:06:44     2:15:35     3:16:41     2:13:12       12:41   10:16     4:28:46
2228  Jennifer Gleason       F 45-49     76/366     1:05:37     2:12:20     3:15:17     2:16:27       12:39   10:16     4:28:47
2229  Rebecca Bailey         F 30-34    155/462     1:08:25     2:16:11     3:17:21     2:12:37       11:51   10:16     4:28:47
2230  Hikari Roeser          F 25-29    131/376     1:05:58     2:14:06     3:15:45     2:14:43       12:52   10:16     4:28:48
2231  Stephanie Francis      F 45-49     77/366     1:04:48     2:11:16     3:14:20     2:17:33       12:19   10:16     4:28:49
2232  Jesse Johnson          M 35-39    251/445       59:50     2:06:49     3:13:48     2:22:00       12:05   10:16     4:28:49
2233  Seth Kramer            M 35-39    252/445     1:01:53     2:09:32     3:15:12     2:19:21       11:58   10:16     4:28:52
2234  Jeffrey Anderson       M 40-44    203/384       59:26     2:05:24     3:09:38     2:23:29       12:50   10:16     4:28:53
2235  Susan A Blanton        F 35-39    151/481     1:00:47     2:07:50     3:10:50     2:21:04       13:26   10:16     4:28:54
2236  Karli Daulton          F 35-39    152/481     1:10:21     2:16:07     3:14:32     2:12:51       13:26   10:16     4:28:58
2237  Lisa Bible             F 25-29    132/376     1:10:00     2:19:34     3:22:28     2:09:26       11:05   10:16     4:28:59
2238  Mark Stevens           M 55-59     99/259     1:02:17     2:09:00     3:14:13     2:20:03       12:06   10:17     4:29:03
2239  George Vogel           M 35-39    253/445     1:01:53     2:07:39     3:09:22     2:21:25       12:41   10:17     4:29:03
2240  Xin Xu                 M 45-49    194/362     1:01:16     2:08:38     3:05:39     2:20:27       11:52   10:17     4:29:04
2241  Brian Williams         M 50-54    131/290     1:05:20     2:11:17     3:13:19     2:17:51       13:05   10:17     4:29:07
2242  Matt Sanctis           M 35-39    254/445     1:06:21     2:14:49     3:16:24     2:14:19       12:52   10:17     4:29:07
2243  Jessica Volz           F 25-29    133/376     1:05:12     2:11:08     3:12:08     2:18:01       12:42   10:17     4:29:08
2244  Heather Brannen        F 25-29    134/376     1:05:14     2:11:08     3:12:08     2:18:01       12:47   10:17     4:29:09
2245  Tina Ulanowski         F 50-54     45/267     1:02:15     2:11:33     3:11:23     2:17:37       13:00   10:17     4:29:10
2246  Kelsey Cottingim       F 18-24     86/197     1:01:01     2:06:12     3:12:22     2:22:58       12:46   10:17     4:29:10
2247  Nick Cassaro           M 35-39    255/445     1:05:03     2:11:33     3:12:51     2:17:37       12:26   10:17     4:29:10
2248  Sarah Burnett          F 35-39    153/481     1:03:44     2:10:45     3:14:12     2:18:26       13:04   10:17     4:29:10
2249  Ashley Bolte           F 40-44    106/435       58:01     2:04:07     3:08:03     2:25:04       13:56   10:17     4:29:11
2250  Ed Lanter              M 50-54    132/290     1:05:04     2:11:34     3:09:54     2:17:38       12:30   10:17     4:29:11
2251  Mick Dollenmayer       M 50-54    133/290     1:05:15     2:12:08     3:13:18     2:17:08       13:02   10:17     4:29:15
2252  Molly Akers            F 45-49     78/366     1:05:33     2:13:33     3:16:58     2:15:43       12:20   10:17     4:29:16
2253  Kate Rewwer            F 45-49     79/366     1:05:35     2:13:36     3:17:00     2:15:41       12:20   10:17     4:29:16
2254  Nathan Coe             M 35-39    256/445       57:12     1:54:45     2:52:18     2:34:35       16:59   10:17     4:29:20
2255  Rob Williams           M 45-49    195/362       57:38     2:03:56     3:08:07     2:25:25       13:56   10:17     4:29:20
2256  Tia Fox                F 25-29    135/376       59:22     2:01:08     3:01:41     2:28:13       14:26   10:17     4:29:20
2257  Ben Mann               M 45-49    196/362     1:01:33     2:05:59     3:08:24     2:23:23       13:06   10:17     4:29:21
2258  Haiyu Zhou             M 45-49    197/362     1:03:15     2:08:21     3:11:40     2:21:02       12:22   10:17     4:29:23
2259  Victor Shao            M 25-29    172/323     1:02:41     2:12:55     3:14:10     2:16:29       11:58   10:17     4:29:24
2260  Edward Hoffmann        M 18-24    109/189       59:18     2:02:26     3:04:51     2:26:59       13:39   10:17     4:29:25
2261  Melissa Villegas       F 30-34    156/462     1:07:02     2:15:06     3:18:08     2:14:20       11:17   10:17     4:29:25
2262  Nicholas Schmidlin     M 18-24    110/189       59:18     2:02:26     3:04:51     2:27:00       13:38   10:17     4:29:25
2263  Priya Bolikal          F 30-34    157/462     1:07:02     2:15:06     3:18:08     2:14:20       11:16   10:17     4:29:26
2264  Jennifer Kuipers       F 40-44    107/435     1:00:48     2:05:37     3:06:38     2:23:50       12:50   10:18     4:29:26
2265  Bryce Carlson          M 35-39    257/445     1:07:08     2:15:18     3:18:10     2:14:09       11:18   10:18     4:29:26
2266  Susan Vogt             F 55-59     24/174     1:06:22     2:14:51     3:16:26     2:14:37       13:13   10:18     4:29:27
2267  Laura Pieper           F 35-39    154/481     1:04:41     2:12:15     3:14:02     2:17:14       12:57   10:18     4:29:29
2268  Susan Brinkworth       F 55-59     25/174       58:42     2:00:48     3:05:42     2:28:42       12:27   10:18     4:29:30
2269  Bob Engel              M 60-64     39/149     1:06:30     2:14:53     3:16:27     2:14:37       13:11   10:18     4:29:30
2270  Jessica Woodson        F 35-39    155/481     1:06:34     2:15:20     3:17:34     2:14:11       11:30   10:18     4:29:30
2271  Rebecca Thompson       F 25-29    136/376     1:07:35     2:15:36     3:16:35     2:13:57       12:33   10:18     4:29:32
2272  Annie Hartmann         F 25-29    137/376     1:03:03     2:08:28     3:11:14     2:21:07       12:36   10:18     4:29:35
2273  Adelaide Scott         F 18-24     87/197       57:21     2:02:24     3:06:06     2:27:12       14:40   10:18     4:29:35
2274  Jim Marshall           M 65-69       8/70       53:01     1:55:08     3:03:30     2:34:32       16:37   10:18     4:29:40
2275  Megan Scheitlin        F 25-29    138/376     1:05:46     2:11:49     3:14:43     2:17:52       12:20   10:18     4:29:41
2276  Chloe Golden           F 25-29    139/376     1:03:48     2:07:37     3:07:49     2:22:05       12:46   10:18     4:29:41
2277  Nicholas Mitrione      M 18-24    111/189       59:08     2:02:59     3:06:47     2:26:44       12:56   10:18     4:29:42
2278  Jody Duckwall          F 40-44    108/435     1:05:34     2:14:12     3:16:47     2:15:31       11:15   10:18     4:29:42
2279  Claudia Schroeder      F 50-54     46/267     1:04:51     2:13:56     3:15:51     2:15:48       11:48   10:18     4:29:43
2280  Yihharn Hwang          F 25-29    140/376     1:05:17     2:10:53     3:12:16     2:18:53       13:31   10:18     4:29:45
2281  Lisa Gausmann          F 40-44    109/435     1:02:36     2:11:12     3:13:31     2:18:35       12:22   10:18     4:29:46
2282  Jessica Korner         F 35-39    156/481     1:05:34     2:15:20     3:17:34     2:14:27       12:23   10:18     4:29:47
2283  Kyle Danbury           M 25-29    173/323       55:16     2:02:02     3:10:16     2:27:46       10:15   10:18     4:29:47
2284  Stephen Bishop         M 40-44    204/384       57:46     2:00:01     3:00:59     2:29:48       16:02   10:18     4:29:49
2285  Jeffrey Harmon         M 60-64     40/149       59:01     2:01:24     3:08:40     2:28:26       12:17   10:18     4:29:49
2286  Tracy Krentzman        F 35-39    157/481     1:03:52     2:07:25     3:08:20     2:22:25       12:50   10:18     4:29:49
2287  John Meckstroth        M 60-64     41/149     1:03:52     2:07:26     3:08:21     2:22:25       12:50   10:18     4:29:50
2288  Trish Range            F 30-34    158/462       58:15     1:58:41     3:05:05     2:31:19       11:58   10:19     4:30:00
2289  Don Belfort            M 60-64     42/149       59:10     2:02:06     3:04:39     2:27:57       12:53   10:19     4:30:03
2290  Paul Kleintop          M 55-59    100/259     1:07:02     2:17:36     3:22:30     2:12:28       11:13   10:19     4:30:04
2291  John Powell            M 25-29    174/323     1:02:36     2:06:12     3:07:06     2:23:58       13:28   10:19     4:30:10
2292  Andrew Harbut          M 35-39    258/445     1:06:26     2:15:35     3:15:32     2:14:43       14:23   10:19     4:30:17
2293  Rebecca Ammerman       F 40-44    110/435       59:28     2:07:10     3:12:43     2:23:08       13:25   10:19     4:30:18
2294  Yushi Maeda            M 40-44    205/384       57:42     2:02:22     3:08:49     2:28:02       14:49   10:20     4:30:23
2295  Nicole Charles         F 35-39    158/481     1:02:49     2:05:32     3:09:14     2:24:52       13:48   10:20     4:30:23
2296  Matthew Breeman        M 25-29    175/323     1:03:23     2:11:10     3:13:50     2:19:15       11:00   10:20     4:30:24
2297  Tina Martin            F 45-49     80/366     1:05:27     2:09:50     3:10:15     2:20:36       13:11   10:20     4:30:25
2298  Ed Childress           M 55-59    101/259     1:03:14     2:09:00     3:12:36     2:21:26       13:11   10:20     4:30:25
2299  Leigh Saulnier         F 55-59     26/174     1:04:52     2:12:10     3:13:28     2:18:18       12:37   10:20     4:30:27
2300  Kunihiro Yokoyama      M 40-44    206/384     1:01:34     2:05:26     3:12:48     2:25:02       12:48   10:20     4:30:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Austin Juniet          M 18-24    112/189     1:06:21     2:13:18     3:12:35     2:17:10        9:11   10:20     4:30:28
2302  Jason Kinninger        M 40-44    207/384     1:03:13     2:09:36     3:12:17     2:20:53       13:04   10:20     4:30:28
2303  Jerry Moody            M 50-54    134/290       57:11     1:59:57     3:05:57     2:30:32       14:42   10:20     4:30:28
2304  Erika Jensen           F 35-39    159/481     1:07:52     2:15:59     3:18:38     2:14:32       11:43   10:20     4:30:31
2305  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 35-39    160/481     1:07:52     2:15:59     3:18:38     2:14:33       11:43   10:20     4:30:32
2306  Sara Drabik            F 40-44    111/435     1:07:35     2:15:32     3:16:23     2:15:01       12:15   10:20     4:30:32
2307  Terry Murray           M 65-69       9/70     1:37:51                                                   10:20     4:30:35
2308  Kelly Bettinger        F 45-49     81/366     1:07:38     2:15:35     3:16:26     2:15:01       12:16   10:20     4:30:35
2309  Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44    208/384     1:06:19     2:15:11     3:17:40     2:15:28       12:15   10:20     4:30:39
2310  Shelly Kerr            F 45-49     82/366     1:06:18     2:15:11                 2:15:28       12:16   10:20     4:30:39
2311  Wai Sum Cheng          F 35-39    161/481     1:01:56     2:08:36     3:11:06     2:22:05       11:45   10:20     4:30:40
2312  Luke Feldner           M 18-24    113/189       55:15     1:56:20     3:04:05     2:34:22       14:45   10:20     4:30:41
2313  Greg Jones             M 65-69      10/70       59:16     2:03:21     3:06:58     2:27:21       15:03   10:20     4:30:42
2314  Kayla Schoettel        F 25-29    141/376     1:05:07     2:13:40     3:16:27     2:17:03       13:09   10:20     4:30:42
2315  Katie Reed             F 25-29    142/376     1:03:12     2:09:48     3:13:57     2:20:54       12:21   10:20     4:30:42
2316  Sarah Nelson           F 25-29    143/376     1:07:38     2:15:35     3:16:36     2:15:15       12:32   10:21     4:30:49
2317  Jim Clouse             M 45-49    198/362     1:05:57     2:12:54     3:16:30     2:17:56       11:30   10:21     4:30:50
2318  Emily Stapleton        F 40-44    112/435     1:00:51     2:07:47     3:10:49     2:23:07       12:59   10:21     4:30:53
2319  Brad Council           M 35-39    259/445     1:02:12     2:04:48     3:06:04     2:26:06       14:42   10:21     4:30:54
2320  Kirsten Wilkins        F 40-44    113/435       59:54     2:01:25     3:00:52     2:29:30       13:33   10:21     4:30:55
2321  Stacy Dai              F 30-34    159/462       59:31     2:05:39     3:11:06     2:25:18       13:41   10:21     4:30:56
2322  Kelly Haston           F 45-49     83/366     1:00:27     2:09:47     3:14:29     2:21:11       11:10   10:21     4:30:57
2323  Bob Hendricks          M 40-44    209/384       56:47     1:57:11     3:02:32     2:33:49       15:00   10:21     4:31:00
2324  Andrew Sheppard        M 40-44    210/384     1:02:21     2:06:19     3:09:18     2:24:43       14:09   10:21     4:31:01
2325  Jessica Rizzo          F 30-34    160/462     1:04:50     2:13:52     3:18:32     2:17:12       12:09   10:21     4:31:03
2326  Josie Peterson         F 18-24     88/197     1:07:43     2:16:54     3:20:59     2:14:14       11:24   10:21     4:31:08
2327  Christina Bowling      F 30-34    161/462     1:06:03     2:16:01     3:18:37     2:15:08       12:41   10:21     4:31:08
2328  Andrew Emge            M 35-39    260/445     1:01:34     2:04:58     3:06:56     2:26:13       14:39   10:21     4:31:10
2329  Chuck Lamacchia        M 50-54    135/290       57:35     2:00:53     2:57:28     2:30:18       11:47   10:21     4:31:11
2330  Michelle Berling       F 40-44    114/435     1:01:53     2:07:15     3:09:04     2:24:02       12:37   10:22     4:31:16
2331  Keith Beatty           M 35-39    261/445     1:00:21     2:02:40     3:09:00     2:28:39       13:05   10:22     4:31:18
2332  Dan Fleshour           M 50-54    136/290     1:01:31     2:05:41     3:10:22     2:25:38       13:09   10:22     4:31:19
2333  Annette Mueller        F 45-49     84/366       59:58     2:05:34     3:11:06     2:25:48       12:37   10:22     4:31:21
2334  Darren Tang            M 30-34    252/425     1:03:36     2:10:55     3:12:48     2:20:27       13:43   10:22     4:31:22
2335  Lydia Tilsley          F 50-54     47/267     1:00:45     2:01:52     3:03:23     2:29:31       13:34   10:22     4:31:23
2336  Jason Bayman           M 40-44    211/384       58:55     2:01:38     3:07:02     2:29:45       15:56   10:22     4:31:23
2337  Tommy Zestermann       M 40-44    212/384       57:26     1:58:47     3:03:00     2:32:37       13:07   10:22     4:31:23
2338  Sarah Dillman          F 25-29    144/376     1:00:13     2:01:26     3:02:33     2:29:57       11:40   10:22     4:31:23
2339  Adam Busemeyer         M 40-44    213/384     1:05:14     2:10:56     3:10:25     2:20:28       13:26   10:22     4:31:24
2340  Abbey Ruffing          F 25-29    145/376     1:02:12     2:05:35     3:08:29     2:25:50       13:57   10:22     4:31:25
2341  Karisa Voss            F 30-34    162/462     1:00:00     2:02:13     3:02:22     2:29:13       12:12   10:22     4:31:26
2342  Allyson Place          F 25-29    146/376     1:00:13     2:01:25     3:02:33     2:30:03       11:44   10:22     4:31:27
2343  Kelly Hamilton         F 40-44    115/435     1:05:47     2:14:34     3:16:42     2:16:57       11:58   10:22     4:31:30
2344  Tamara Merriam         F 55-59     27/174     1:05:04     2:10:55     3:13:05     2:20:36       13:23   10:22     4:31:31
2345  Patricia Fontanazza    F 25-29    147/376     1:06:36     2:15:04     3:16:40     2:16:29       11:19   10:22     4:31:33
2346  Thomas Quinn           M 30-34    253/425     1:00:42     2:04:45     3:10:09     2:26:52       12:26   10:23     4:31:37
2347  Vickie Devine          F 60-64       8/91     1:07:06     2:14:37     3:17:47     2:17:01       12:22   10:23     4:31:37
2348  Alyssa Baute           F 30-34    163/462     1:04:00     2:10:05     3:16:10     2:21:34       11:38   10:23     4:31:38
2349  Mark Wilhjelm          M 35-39    262/445     1:01:35     2:05:32     3:09:20     2:26:18       13:11   10:23     4:31:49
2350  Shawn Goins            M 40-44    214/384     1:12:32     2:19:10     3:19:47     2:12:40       11:36   10:23     4:31:50
2351  Colleen McGrory        F 18-24     89/197     1:04:09     2:11:02     3:15:42     2:20:50       13:13   10:23     4:31:51
2352  Kristin Riggs          F 18-24     90/197     1:08:14     2:15:40     3:15:24     2:16:12       13:06   10:23     4:31:52
2353  Julie Woodard          F 45-49     85/366     1:04:54     2:15:11     3:18:05     2:16:43       12:25   10:23     4:31:53
2354  Christopher Wood       M 30-34    254/425       54:18     1:56:02     3:05:09     2:35:52       12:34   10:23     4:31:53
2355  Susan Mitchell         F 45-49     86/366     1:05:11     2:11:54     3:13:44     2:20:03       13:31   10:23     4:31:57
2356  Marisa Rodriguez       F 35-39    162/481     1:04:22     2:13:07     3:14:10     2:18:50       12:48   10:23     4:31:57
2357  Karin Dewley           F 60-64       9/91     1:04:17     2:10:38     3:15:02     2:21:20       12:39   10:23     4:31:57
2358  Su Randall             F 65-69       1/27     1:07:05     2:14:39     3:17:49     2:17:20       12:27   10:23     4:31:58
2359  Cecile Berne           F 40-44    116/435     1:04:55     2:12:34     3:15:54     2:19:24       12:10   10:23     4:31:58
2360  Dominic Tourville      M 30-34    255/425     1:03:54     2:07:27     3:09:11     2:24:35       12:52   10:23     4:32:01
2361  Jeremy Elliott         M 40-44    215/384     1:04:32     2:09:48     3:15:23     2:22:16       12:13   10:24     4:32:04
2362  Deanett Pierce         F 55-59     28/174     1:00:39     2:03:34     3:07:01     2:28:32       15:35   10:24     4:32:05
2363  Christine McManus      F 45-49     87/366     1:00:55     2:04:38     3:07:41     2:27:28       15:35   10:24     4:32:06
2364  Sarah Snow             F 35-39    163/481     1:05:07     2:12:15     3:14:46     2:19:54       12:35   10:24     4:32:08
2365  John Borntrager        M 35-39    263/445     1:01:04     2:03:57     3:10:12     2:28:12       13:17   10:24     4:32:09
2366  Cole Cox               M 40-44    216/384     1:07:15     2:18:06     3:19:23     2:14:03       12:04   10:24     4:32:09
2367  Tom Arnzen             M 50-54    137/290     1:02:43     2:09:27     3:12:11     2:22:47       14:08   10:24     4:32:14
2368  George Beran           M 50-54    138/290     1:02:42     2:09:37     3:11:57     2:22:38       12:29   10:24     4:32:15
2369  Carl Kilduski          M 50-54    139/290     1:05:38     2:13:35     3:17:25     2:18:40       12:15   10:24     4:32:15
2370  Donna Lau              F 40-44    117/435     1:02:14     2:08:10     3:11:06     2:24:06       13:37   10:24     4:32:16
2371  Tony Recker            M 65-69      11/70     1:05:46     2:14:28     3:15:18     2:17:49       12:44   10:24     4:32:16
2372  Thomas Metz            M 50-54    140/290     1:04:32     2:10:23     3:12:00     2:21:55       14:28   10:24     4:32:18
2373  Christina Gross        F 40-44    118/435     1:04:41     2:10:36     3:13:06     2:21:43       15:26   10:24     4:32:19
2374  Mohanjit Singh         M 45-49    199/362     1:04:58     2:09:34     3:13:13     2:22:47       13:33   10:24     4:32:20
2375  Kelly Paasch           M 35-39    264/445     1:10:00     2:22:52     3:26:46     2:09:28       10:00   10:24     4:32:20
2376  Rich Adams             M 30-34    256/425       55:53     1:55:36     3:00:38     2:36:48       12:27   10:24     4:32:24
2377  Matthew Eustace        M 18-24    114/189     1:04:22     2:11:39     3:12:12     2:20:45       12:11   10:24     4:32:24
2378  Timothy Gergel         M 55-59    102/259       58:24     1:59:47     3:04:00     2:32:38       16:20   10:24     4:32:25
2379  Oliver Benes           M 35-39    265/445     1:05:41     2:13:43     3:16:09     2:18:47       12:17   10:24     4:32:29
2380  Travis Taggart         M 30-34    257/425     1:00:56     2:03:27     3:03:29     2:29:03       14:37   10:25     4:32:30
2381  Michael Handley        M 25-29    176/323     1:03:27     2:10:47     3:15:03     2:21:44       12:39   10:25     4:32:30
2382  Kris Titko             F 50-54     48/267     1:05:28     2:14:26     3:18:34     2:18:06       12:38   10:25     4:32:32
2383  Scott Downing          M 45-49    200/362     1:05:28     2:14:26     3:18:34     2:18:07       12:38   10:25     4:32:32
2384  Shelly MacK            F 50-54     49/267     1:05:41     2:14:59     3:17:44     2:17:39       12:58   10:25     4:32:37
2385  Jason Campbell         M 35-39    266/445     1:01:19     2:03:58     3:05:25     2:28:43       13:40   10:25     4:32:40
2386  Michael Absalon        M 50-54    141/290       58:15     1:57:28     3:07:12     2:35:14       12:11   10:25     4:32:41
2387  Kaleb Morris           M 18-24    115/189       57:41     1:57:24     3:00:38     2:35:19       15:43   10:25     4:32:43
2388  Michael Baucher        M 55-59    103/259     1:05:03     2:11:44     3:12:47     2:21:02       13:43   10:25     4:32:45
2389  Trevor Hannah          M 35-39    267/445       58:22     2:04:37     3:11:54     2:28:10       12:43   10:25     4:32:47
2390  Gary Nosko             M 55-59    104/259     1:04:22     2:11:14     3:13:27     2:21:39       14:00   10:25     4:32:53
2391  Gavyn Caney            M 01-17       6/12     1:01:11     2:06:44     3:10:00     2:26:13       12:22   10:26     4:32:56
2392  Catherine Murray       F 30-34    164/462     1:06:11     2:13:44     3:14:58     2:19:13       14:21   10:26     4:32:57
2393  Mike Trimble           M 40-44    217/384     1:05:38     2:12:56     3:13:48     2:20:03       12:12   10:26     4:32:58
2394  Joe O'Connell          M 50-54    142/290     1:07:11     2:12:52     3:13:22     2:20:07       13:27   10:26     4:32:58
2395  Jason Caney            M 40-44    218/384     1:01:12     2:06:42     3:10:01     2:26:21       12:29   10:26     4:33:03
2396  Michelle Savage        F 35-39    164/481     1:00:56     2:05:08     3:10:03     2:27:55       13:23   10:26     4:33:03
2397  James Ping             M 50-54    143/290     1:02:59     2:13:18     3:16:33     2:19:48       13:01   10:26     4:33:05
2398  Jordan Crow            F 18-24     91/197     1:05:02     2:14:17     3:17:19     2:18:50       10:56   10:26     4:33:06
2399  Colleen Price          F 30-34    165/462     1:07:45     2:19:05     3:21:33     2:14:02       12:24   10:26     4:33:07
2400  Ricky McCreadie        M 35-39    268/445     1:05:56     2:15:22     3:19:52     2:17:48       11:30   10:26     4:33:09
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2401  Glendaly Humphrey      F 35-39    165/481     1:06:06     2:12:05     3:14:24     2:21:06       12:50   10:26     4:33:11
2402  Min Zhuang             F 45-49     88/366     1:03:16     2:11:04     3:13:10     2:22:07       14:08   10:26     4:33:11
2403  Jonathan Fischer       M 30-34    258/425     1:01:09     2:03:47     3:06:09     2:29:24       13:33   10:26     4:33:11
2404  Shaoping Zhou          M 45-49    201/362     1:03:16     2:12:28     3:13:10     2:20:43       14:08   10:26     4:33:11
2405  Lindsay Hermes         F 35-39    166/481     1:03:38     2:11:19     3:14:14     2:21:54       12:30   10:26     4:33:13
2406  William Hudson         M 50-54    144/290     1:03:03     2:05:59     3:05:50     2:27:15       14:58   10:26     4:33:13
2407  Kevin May              M 45-49    202/362       58:30     2:03:41     3:11:45     2:29:33       12:34   10:26     4:33:14
2408  James Ulle             M 25-29    177/323       56:06     1:56:19     3:05:42     2:36:56       15:28   10:26     4:33:15
2409  Jim Murphy             M 55-59    105/259     1:03:22     2:08:55     3:09:52     2:24:21       14:35   10:26     4:33:16
2410  Dalton Spurlin         M 18-24    116/189     1:06:06     2:14:05     3:17:01     2:19:13       13:25   10:26     4:33:17
2411  Jason Slater           M 40-44    219/384       58:39     2:02:05     3:08:29     2:31:14       13:31   10:26     4:33:19
2412  Jennifer Buchholz      F 40-44    119/435     1:05:34     2:14:12     3:16:46     2:19:08       12:34   10:26     4:33:19
2413  Jennifer Foil          F 45-49     89/366     1:02:28     2:10:06     3:12:03     2:23:15       13:22   10:26     4:33:21
2414  Staci Rogge            F 35-39    167/481     1:07:24     2:18:32     3:21:37     2:14:53       11:39   10:27     4:33:25
2415  Scott Buckley          M 55-59    106/259     1:03:50     2:11:10     3:15:53     2:22:20       12:48   10:27     4:33:30
2416  Kathryn Lindeman       F 40-44    120/435     1:05:20     2:12:06     3:14:02     2:21:26       13:21   10:27     4:33:32
2417  Scott Allison          M 30-34    259/425     1:03:04     2:08:45     3:10:42     2:24:48       13:50   10:27     4:33:33
2418  James Funk             M 55-59    107/259     1:06:33     2:14:59     3:16:46     2:18:35       13:44   10:27     4:33:33
2419  Peter Lee              M 40-44    220/384     1:06:42     2:21:37     3:25:28     2:11:58       11:44   10:27     4:33:34
2420  Megan Hermann          F 25-29    148/376     1:07:39     2:15:37     3:16:40     2:17:58       13:03   10:27     4:33:34
2421  Roni Craft             F 30-34    166/462     1:01:47     2:09:41     3:13:32     2:23:53       13:41   10:27     4:33:34
2422  Christopher Lush       M 18-24    117/189       57:47     1:57:56     3:03:18     2:35:40       15:42   10:27     4:33:36
2423  Matt Beiser            M 45-49    203/362     1:06:10     2:13:05     3:15:09     2:20:31       13:04   10:27     4:33:36
2424  Verna Reyes            F 35-39    168/481     1:02:47     2:07:20     3:11:48     2:26:18       13:56   10:27     4:33:37
2425  Matthew Kratzer        M 35-39    269/445       55:24     2:00:00     3:10:38     2:33:43       12:59   10:27     4:33:42
2426  Stephen Hayes Jr       M 35-39    270/445     1:01:36     2:06:19     3:13:32     2:27:32       12:30   10:28     4:33:50
2427  David Manaster         M 40-44    221/384     1:01:25     2:04:01     3:07:37     2:29:55       13:58   10:28     4:33:56
2428  Rob Gould              M 45-49    204/362       57:45     1:56:36     3:00:53     2:37:21       18:12   10:28     4:33:56
2429  Ken Schroeder          M 50-54    145/290     1:02:47     2:08:27     3:11:07     2:25:32       13:17   10:28     4:33:58
2430  Helen Garen            F 50-54     50/267     1:03:57     2:13:31     3:15:53     2:20:32       13:38   10:28     4:34:02
2431  Chima John             M 35-39    271/445     1:00:47     2:04:04     3:07:07     2:29:59       12:50   10:28     4:34:02
2432  Cory Daviau            M 30-34    260/425     1:07:29     2:18:38     3:20:47     2:15:26       12:27   10:28     4:34:04
2433  Taylor Turner          M 30-34    261/425       58:36     2:00:23     3:07:52     2:33:43       13:20   10:28     4:34:05
2434  Jennifer Lonneman      F 40-44    121/435     1:05:35     2:13:34     3:17:00     2:20:32       13:57   10:28     4:34:06
2435  Wes Ernst              M 30-34    262/425     1:01:57     2:16:03     3:42:19     2:18:09        8:40   10:28     4:34:12
2436  Catriona Shaughnessy   F 18-24     92/197     1:06:55     2:19:23     3:22:11     2:14:51       11:33   10:28     4:34:13
2437  Meghan Shaughnessy     F 30-34    167/462     1:06:55     2:19:22     3:22:12     2:14:51       11:33   10:28     4:34:13
2438  Cristin Shaughnessy    F 25-29    149/376     1:06:55     2:19:23     3:22:15     2:14:51       11:33   10:28     4:34:13
2439  Jason Liggins          M 35-39    272/445     1:02:18     2:05:09     3:07:13     2:29:05       14:03   10:28     4:34:13
2440  Ebony Blackwell        F 30-34    168/462     1:01:17     2:06:04     3:13:46     2:28:11       12:39   10:29     4:34:14
2441  Harrison Smith         M 25-29    178/323     1:13:50     2:23:10     3:23:44     2:11:08       12:14   10:29     4:34:18
2442  Jessica Dooley         F 30-34    169/462     1:13:50     2:23:10     3:23:43     2:11:09       12:15   10:29     4:34:18
2443  Katie Judson           F 25-29    150/376     1:04:22     2:12:48     3:16:45     2:21:31       13:22   10:29     4:34:18
2444  Tricia Friedmann-Wagne F 50-54     51/267       59:07     2:05:47     3:11:19     2:28:32       11:24   10:29     4:34:18
2445  Tony Wagner            M 50-54    146/290       59:07     2:05:47     3:11:20     2:28:32       11:22   10:29     4:34:19
2446  Sally Campbell         F 30-34    170/462     1:01:06     2:08:10     3:13:27     2:26:10       12:59   10:29     4:34:19
2447  Kierston Brickweg      F 30-34    171/462     1:03:44     2:10:38     3:15:22     2:23:47       12:49   10:29     4:34:25
2448  Heather Reina          F 30-34    172/462     1:07:39     2:15:36     3:16:25     2:18:50       13:43   10:29     4:34:26
2449  Katie Coates           F 35-39    169/481     1:07:38     2:15:37     3:20:02     2:18:51       12:04   10:29     4:34:27
2450  Paul Seibert           M 55-59    108/259     1:02:54     2:08:38     3:11:41     2:25:53       12:14   10:29     4:34:30
2451  Melina Christian       F 35-39    170/481     1:03:48     2:10:55     3:15:54     2:23:41       12:15   10:29     4:34:35
2452  Andrea Bakker          F 40-44    122/435     1:06:57     2:16:42     3:19:55     2:17:54       12:01   10:29     4:34:36
2453  Anthony Jagodzinski    M 25-29    179/323       59:52     2:02:35     3:06:43     2:32:02       13:27   10:29     4:34:36
2454  Joe Lind               M 55-59    109/259     1:04:27     2:10:23     3:13:20     2:24:14       13:57   10:29     4:34:36
2455  Victoria Cheu          F 30-34    173/462     1:00:14     2:05:35     3:11:55     2:29:03       13:19   10:29     4:34:37
2456  Lori Langenkamp        F 50-54     52/267     1:04:24     2:12:38     3:15:11     2:22:00       12:53   10:29     4:34:37
2457  Naoshi Okamoto         M 45-49    205/362     1:05:23     2:13:34     3:13:35     2:21:07       13:03   10:29     4:34:40
2458  McKenzie Schlueter     F 18-24     93/197     1:04:42     2:11:23     3:15:17     2:23:18       13:00   10:30     4:34:40
2459  Lei Yang               M 45-49    206/362     1:06:45     2:15:24     3:19:14     2:19:20       12:43   10:30     4:34:43
2460  Chris Knaff            M 45-49    207/362     1:00:42     2:05:54     3:13:38     2:28:55       13:53   10:30     4:34:48
2461  Allan Schaber          M 25-29    180/323     1:03:08     2:05:09     3:05:12     2:29:40       16:41   10:30     4:34:49
2462  Matthew Wiegand        M 25-29    181/323     1:04:47     2:13:24     3:18:22     2:21:28       12:16   10:30     4:34:52
2463  Megan Wiegand          F 30-34    174/462     1:04:47     2:13:24     3:18:20     2:21:29       12:16   10:30     4:34:52
2464  Haley Kauffman         F 18-24     94/197     1:01:54     2:08:09     3:15:41     2:26:48       12:54   10:30     4:34:56
2465  Meredith Barnett       F 30-34    175/462     1:05:35     2:16:00     3:20:00     2:18:59       11:13   10:30     4:34:58
2466  Leif Fairfield         M 35-39    273/445     1:04:43     2:14:20     3:16:58     2:20:46       11:46   10:30     4:35:05
2467  Katherine Karnosh      F 18-24     95/197     1:07:26     2:16:50     3:18:07     2:18:20       12:18   10:31     4:35:10
2468  Brian White            M 35-39    274/445       58:39     2:00:34     3:05:39     2:34:40       13:36   10:31     4:35:13
2469  Joshua Moreland        M 35-39    275/445     1:02:18     2:11:16     3:15:56     2:24:01       13:45   10:31     4:35:17
2470  Amanda Chisholm        F 35-39    171/481     1:02:09     2:06:50     3:12:30     2:28:29       13:10   10:31     4:35:18
2471  Zuzana Murarova        F 30-34    176/462     1:03:19     2:12:57     3:18:11     2:22:21       12:45   10:31     4:35:18
2472  Scott Adkins           M 45-49    208/362       58:27     2:02:55     3:06:24     2:32:24       14:19   10:31     4:35:19
2473  Vi-Cuong Bui           M 30-34    263/425     1:01:21     2:05:59     3:12:47     2:29:24       13:00   10:31     4:35:22
2474  Whitney Pyke           F 35-39    172/481     1:08:05     2:16:10     3:19:55     2:19:15       12:10   10:31     4:35:25
2475  Ellen Swary            F 25-29    151/376     1:03:01     2:08:25     3:12:42     2:27:01       13:35   10:31     4:35:25
2476  Jonas Locke            M 30-34    264/425     1:07:41     2:15:42     3:18:03     2:19:44       11:33   10:31     4:35:26
2477  Monica Niehaus         F 25-29    152/376     1:08:14     2:14:18     3:18:58     2:21:09       13:04   10:31     4:35:26
2478  Shane Foster           M 45-49    209/362     1:07:42     2:18:53     3:21:44     2:16:34       12:12   10:31     4:35:27
2479  Michael Laux           M 45-49    210/362       59:27     2:02:01     3:07:35     2:33:29       14:35   10:31     4:35:29
2480  Ramone Pretelini       M 50-54    147/290     1:08:28     2:14:44     3:14:17     2:20:47       13:05   10:31     4:35:30
2481  Ryan Baker             M 25-29    182/323     1:06:15     2:17:27     3:21:21     2:18:09       12:50   10:32     4:35:36
2482  Stephen Pestian        M 30-34    265/425       54:40     1:59:20     3:11:36     2:36:17       12:15   10:32     4:35:36
2483  Kelly Nolen            F 50-54     53/267     1:04:07     2:11:13     3:15:23     2:24:28       14:33   10:32     4:35:41
2484  Meghan Kenney          F 35-39    173/481     1:08:32     2:19:40     3:22:43     2:16:05       11:54   10:32     4:35:44
2485  Brian Durrett          M 35-39    276/445     1:03:33     2:09:27     3:10:23     2:26:18       13:30   10:32     4:35:45
2486  Kathleen Kiernan       F 35-39    174/481     1:01:49     2:08:04     3:11:27     2:27:44       12:53   10:32     4:35:48
2487  Carla Rabey            F 40-44    123/435     1:05:28     2:14:45     3:18:31     2:21:04       13:02   10:32     4:35:48
2488  Haley Hayek            F 18-24     96/197       57:07     2:01:26     3:09:51     2:34:23       12:50   10:32     4:35:48
2489  Sarah Speed            F 30-34    177/462     1:03:55     2:09:20     3:15:47     2:26:30       12:43   10:32     4:35:49
2490  Katie Hood             F 35-39    175/481     1:03:56     2:09:20     3:15:48     2:26:30       12:43   10:32     4:35:50
2491  Kevin Hensley          M 35-39    277/445     1:03:10     2:07:41     3:08:31     2:28:10       16:22   10:32     4:35:50
2492  Stacy Crockett         F 35-39    176/481     1:05:32     2:11:36     3:15:29     2:24:15       13:30   10:32     4:35:51
2493  Matthew Bierwirth      M 30-34    266/425     1:02:56     2:11:07     3:15:57     2:24:45       11:33   10:32     4:35:52
2494  Lori Stuckey           F 45-49     90/366     1:04:40     2:12:25     3:19:04     2:23:34       12:02   10:33     4:35:59
2495  Tina Spelman           F 40-44    124/435       59:31     2:02:52     3:08:14     2:33:08       14:49   10:33     4:36:00
2496  Madeline Gates         F 18-24     97/197     1:00:31     2:07:27     3:13:21     2:28:35       13:40   10:33     4:36:01
2497  Jami Maxwell           F 40-44    125/435     1:04:35     2:14:35     3:17:23     2:21:27       13:03   10:33     4:36:02
2498  Xin Yuan               F 25-29    153/376     1:13:51     2:24:28     3:27:08     2:11:36       11:39   10:33     4:36:03
2499  Darrel Schmalzel       M 50-54    148/290     1:06:08     2:12:57     3:15:57     2:23:07       13:28   10:33     4:36:04
2500  Kristen McQueary       F 25-29    154/376     1:06:09     2:15:33     3:20:06     2:20:32       12:35   10:33     4:36:04
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2501  Joanna Kirkendall      F 35-39    177/481     1:04:28     2:11:50     3:15:30     2:24:15       13:43   10:33     4:36:05
2502  Lynn Russenberger      F 60-64      10/91     1:06:17     2:11:39     3:12:19     2:24:30       14:45   10:33     4:36:08
2503  Lance Kinkaid          M 40-44    222/384     1:04:31     2:12:43     3:17:00     2:23:26       13:45   10:33     4:36:09
2504  Joe Swann              M 55-59    110/259       57:07     1:56:21     2:50:57     2:39:49       20:26   10:33     4:36:10
2505  Anna Guillozet         F 30-34    178/462     1:01:59     2:08:54     3:13:50     2:27:16       13:48   10:33     4:36:10
2506  Hailong Shi            M 35-39    278/445       59:17     1:59:18     3:04:47     2:36:54       13:56   10:33     4:36:11
2507  Nestor Melnyk          M 50-54    149/290     1:05:19     2:13:06     3:17:12     2:23:06       13:33   10:33     4:36:11
2508  Raymond Parhad         M 45-49    211/362     1:04:41     2:10:03     3:14:56     2:26:11       13:54   10:33     4:36:13
2509  Rachael Sawicki        F 18-24     98/197     1:08:02     2:16:20     3:19:32     2:19:58       12:44   10:33     4:36:17
2510  Judy Pennington        F 55-59     29/174     1:07:39     2:15:37     3:18:15     2:20:42       13:28   10:33     4:36:19
2511  Chris Genther          M 50-54    150/290     1:04:14     2:09:35     3:13:16     2:26:45       14:12   10:33     4:36:19
2512  Bill Haber             M 55-59    111/259       59:43     2:02:29     3:10:21     2:33:52       14:20   10:33     4:36:21
2513  Luis Delias            M 30-34    267/425     1:10:26     2:20:11     3:23:11     2:16:14       11:14   10:33     4:36:25
2514  Patrick Farrell        M 18-24    118/189     1:03:40     2:09:39     3:12:21     2:26:48       12:40   10:34     4:36:26
2515  Mitchell Guist         M 18-24    119/189     1:06:39     2:12:36     3:15:09     2:23:53       11:57   10:34     4:36:28
2516  Spencer Vogt           M 18-24    120/189     1:04:25     2:09:19     3:14:43     2:27:10       14:11   10:34     4:36:29
2517  Carter Hamilton        M 45-49    212/362     1:08:22     2:17:46     3:18:54     2:18:44       15:10   10:34     4:36:29
2518  Lori Watt              F 40-44    126/435     1:07:08     2:15:56     3:19:37     2:20:34       13:11   10:34     4:36:29
2519  Dodd Rheinfrank        M 45-49    213/362       58:30     2:05:13     3:13:03     2:31:17       14:17   10:34     4:36:30
2520  Ryland Ritchie         M 30-34    268/425       58:20     2:04:27     3:14:17     2:32:05       12:48   10:34     4:36:32
2521  Jeremy Retzsch         M 35-39    279/445     1:00:20     2:06:28     3:08:48     2:30:04       15:14   10:34     4:36:32
2522  Maryanne Levine        F 30-34    179/462     1:06:42     2:12:51     3:17:24     2:23:44       13:06   10:34     4:36:34
2523  Keriann Conlon         F 35-39    178/481     1:03:14     2:10:57     3:16:15     2:25:38       13:04   10:34     4:36:35
2524  Courtney Zint          F 18-24     99/197     1:05:06     2:13:22     3:17:39     2:23:15       13:10   10:34     4:36:36
2525  Ingrid Rucinski        F 45-49     91/366     1:10:49     2:23:01     3:24:13     2:13:35       12:45   10:34     4:36:36
2526  Derek Bergey           M 35-39    280/445     1:02:46     2:12:58     3:17:51     2:23:40       12:04   10:34     4:36:37
2527  Morgan Cox             F 35-39    179/481     1:09:17     2:19:24     3:20:17     2:17:15       13:05   10:34     4:36:38
2528  David Billiter         M 35-39    281/445       59:20     2:00:48     3:07:43     2:35:50       13:31   10:34     4:36:38
2529  Mona Antley            F 50-54     54/267     1:05:32     2:12:44     3:17:09     2:23:56       12:55   10:34     4:36:40
2530  Christopher Zimmerman  M 35-39    282/445       58:54     2:02:58     3:12:39     2:33:45       13:47   10:34     4:36:42
2531  Lindsay Egelston       F 25-29    155/376     1:02:13     2:08:01     3:13:39     2:28:42       13:46   10:34     4:36:43
2532  Josh Leath             M 30-34    269/425     1:07:53     2:19:03     3:21:50     2:17:40       12:28   10:34     4:36:43
2533  Jeff Landrum           M 35-39    283/445     1:08:20     2:20:39     3:24:56     2:16:05       11:46   10:34     4:36:43
2534  Adam Bellin            M 40-44    223/384     1:07:52     2:19:03     3:21:50     2:17:41       12:28   10:34     4:36:43
2535  Eric Long              M 30-34    270/425     1:07:20     2:17:07     3:20:12     2:19:38       12:45   10:34     4:36:44
2536  Katya Koons            F 45-49     92/366     1:01:53     2:07:02     3:08:47     2:29:46       12:30   10:34     4:36:47
2537  Jim Dawes              M 55-59    112/259     1:00:24     2:06:15     3:12:41     2:30:36       12:57   10:34     4:36:51
2538  Katie Huelsman         F 35-39    180/481       55:32     2:00:42     3:16:28     2:36:11       12:29   10:35     4:36:52
2539  Evan Lindenschmidt     M 30-34    271/425       56:47     2:03:33     3:14:45     2:33:20       13:50   10:35     4:36:52
2540  Elizabeth Mautz-Redman F 45-49     93/366     1:10:03     2:18:41     3:22:16     2:18:14       11:57   10:35     4:36:54
2541  Michael Moran          M 30-34    272/425     1:00:56     2:08:33     3:16:19     2:28:22       12:50   10:35     4:36:54
2542  Christopher Zerhusen   M 18-24    121/189     1:01:57     2:01:06     3:07:09     2:35:50       15:43   10:35     4:36:56
2543  Kathy Pitchford        F 50-54     55/267     1:06:07     2:13:39     3:17:14     2:23:22       14:15   10:35     4:37:00
2544  Joseph O’NAN           M 40-44    224/384       54:22     1:54:21     3:01:11     2:42:40       14:58   10:35     4:37:01
2545  Tr Amrine              M 40-44    225/384     1:01:50     2:07:53     3:12:18     2:29:16       12:30   10:35     4:37:09
2546  Cleon Humphrey         M 50-54    151/290     1:06:06     2:12:03     3:14:25     2:25:07       15:07   10:35     4:37:10
2547  Matthew Banks          M 40-44    226/384     1:04:48     2:11:42     3:15:23     2:25:29       12:42   10:35     4:37:10
2548  Thomas Truster         M 55-59    113/259     1:10:59     2:19:53     3:20:25     2:17:21       13:21   10:35     4:37:14
2549  Kathleen Ash           F 25-29    156/376       59:27     2:04:02     3:11:54     2:33:13       13:51   10:35     4:37:14
2550  Nick Daniels           M 25-29    183/323     1:05:18     2:11:13     3:12:51     2:26:02       15:50   10:35     4:37:15
2551  Magen Olson            F 18-24    100/197     1:05:42     2:15:53     3:19:22     2:21:23       11:13   10:35     4:37:15
2552  Torrie Whitmore        F 18-24    101/197     1:05:42     2:15:52     3:19:19     2:21:24       11:15   10:35     4:37:16
2553  Owen Green             M 18-24    122/189       58:20     1:58:38     3:08:33     2:38:38       14:13   10:35     4:37:16
2554  Renee Guthrie          F 30-34    180/462     1:04:48     2:15:15     3:18:20     2:22:03       12:27   10:35     4:37:17
2555  Nisha Nataraj          F 25-29    157/376     1:02:50     2:12:39     3:18:55     2:24:40       12:56   10:36     4:37:18
2556  Jimmy McCammon         M 50-54    152/290     1:05:55     2:12:45     3:16:49     2:24:34       12:53   10:36     4:37:19
2557  Cathy Barnes           F 35-39    181/481     1:05:56     2:12:45     3:16:51     2:24:35       12:51   10:36     4:37:19
2558  Kyle Debord            M 30-34    273/425       56:40     1:58:49     3:05:57     2:38:31       15:47   10:36     4:37:20
2559  Molly Sergent          F 30-34    181/462       58:42     2:03:42     3:09:05     2:33:39       12:50   10:36     4:37:21
2560  Nora Burger            F 30-34    182/462     1:12:48     2:27:02     3:25:02     2:10:19       12:12   10:36     4:37:21
2561  Amy Roebke             F 35-39    182/481     1:00:06     2:06:06     3:14:39     2:31:16       14:05   10:36     4:37:22
2562  Paige Tech             F 30-34    183/462     1:02:17     2:12:53     3:18:00     2:24:34       13:08   10:36     4:37:27
2563  John Stallsmith        M 40-44    227/384     1:05:17     2:12:06     3:17:19     2:25:24       13:41   10:36     4:37:29
2564  Randy Cook             M 35-39    284/445     1:03:18     2:09:06     3:12:25     2:28:24       14:46   10:36     4:37:30
2565  Gina McCafferty        F 45-49     94/366     1:09:25     2:21:52     3:22:58     2:15:40       13:07   10:36     4:37:32
2566  Kelsey Galiano         F 30-34    184/462     1:10:02     2:22:34     3:28:11     2:14:59       11:03   10:36     4:37:33
2567  Kinga Ndicu            F 40-44    127/435     1:10:02     2:22:33     3:28:11     2:15:01       11:05   10:36     4:37:33
2568  Scot Howell            M 40-44    228/384       58:52     2:01:20     3:11:29     2:36:17       12:52   10:36     4:37:37
2569  Kimberly Cooper        F 35-39    183/481     1:07:20     2:13:58     3:16:31     2:23:39       12:23   10:36     4:37:37
2570  Emily Bettler          F 18-24    102/197     1:02:40     2:09:15     3:12:46     2:28:24       12:10   10:36     4:37:39
2571  Nicole Derrickson      F 35-39    184/481     1:07:41     2:21:34     3:25:23     2:16:06       11:51   10:36     4:37:40
2572  Suzi Stock             F 55-59     30/174     1:05:14     2:12:28     3:16:37     2:25:13       14:08   10:36     4:37:40
2573  Kelly Farrell          F 18-24    103/197     1:00:00     2:04:59     3:13:56     2:32:42       12:08   10:36     4:37:41
2574  Amy Miller             F 45-49     95/366     1:09:42     2:23:15     3:26:10     2:14:26       11:31   10:36     4:37:41
2575  Caitlin Ford           F 30-34    185/462     1:07:21     2:17:09     3:20:37     2:20:34       12:48   10:36     4:37:43
2576  Jonathan Bronson       M 35-39    285/445     1:02:10     2:08:46     3:10:40     2:28:58       14:44   10:36     4:37:43
2577  Mike Heaton            M 40-44    229/384     1:01:31     2:04:34     3:08:42     2:33:11       12:42   10:37     4:37:45
2578  Megan Whitman          F 30-34    186/462     1:03:47     2:12:15     3:18:25     2:25:31       13:04   10:37     4:37:45
2579  Nicholas Winkler       M 25-29    184/323     1:05:40     2:13:33     3:17:35     2:24:14       12:40   10:37     4:37:47
2580  Edward Cooning Iv      M 40-44    230/384     1:09:50     2:18:23     3:20:46     2:19:24       12:34   10:37     4:37:47
2581  Brianna Popham         F 25-29    158/376     1:03:39     2:11:35     3:17:47     2:26:15       12:55   10:37     4:37:50
2582  Zachary Chalk          M 30-34    274/425       55:58     1:52:19     3:06:04     2:45:31       11:23   10:37     4:37:50
2583  Laurie Harmon          F 50-54     56/267     1:06:46     2:16:11     3:20:48     2:21:43       13:14   10:37     4:37:53
2584  Jerry Beerman          M 50-54    153/290     1:08:12     2:18:37     3:22:54     2:19:16       12:55   10:37     4:37:53
2585  Cindy Wilmes           F 30-34    187/462     1:00:00     2:07:54     3:15:19     2:30:00       12:58   10:37     4:37:54
2586  Sean Carr              M 35-39    286/445       56:30     2:03:18     3:11:56     2:34:37       13:19   10:37     4:37:55
2587  Julia Fowler           F 25-29    159/376     1:05:29     2:13:03     3:16:37     2:24:53       13:54   10:37     4:37:55
2588  Scott Weisenbach       M 55-59    114/259     1:02:44     2:11:28     3:18:36     2:26:27       11:44   10:37     4:37:55
2589  Christina Stone        F 40-44    128/435     1:03:19     2:10:14     3:12:46     2:27:43       13:16   10:37     4:37:56
2590  Christopher Marazon    M 40-44    231/384     1:02:59     2:08:14     3:15:27     2:29:43       14:06   10:37     4:37:57
2591  Kevin Lavelle          M 35-39    287/445     1:06:49     2:16:08     3:21:24     2:21:52       12:23   10:37     4:38:00
2592  Margie Hartzel         F 60-64      11/91     1:05:07     2:13:48     3:17:38     2:24:15       12:59   10:37     4:38:02
2593  Brittany Wilson        F 30-34    188/462     1:12:17     2:30:33     3:28:55     2:07:30       10:46   10:37     4:38:03
2594  Andrea Stagani         F 45-49     96/366     1:05:06     2:13:17     3:14:42     2:24:48       15:54   10:37     4:38:04
2595  Kyle Bertke            M 25-29    185/323     1:00:53     2:03:40     3:13:15     2:34:29       13:39   10:37     4:38:09
2596  Jingyi Zhao            F 25-29    160/376     1:01:40     2:10:47     3:19:08     2:27:23       13:15   10:37     4:38:09
2597  Robert Groves          M 35-39    288/445     1:07:46     2:18:29     3:20:31     2:19:43       13:06   10:38     4:38:11
2598  Alan Bennett           M 55-59    115/259     1:06:48     2:18:11     3:23:53     2:20:02       12:33   10:38     4:38:12
2599  Diva Burns             F 50-54     57/267     1:06:49     2:18:13     3:23:54     2:20:01       12:34   10:38     4:38:13
2600  David Aguiar           M 30-34    275/425     1:03:27     2:11:01     3:16:34     2:27:13       13:23   10:38     4:38:14

Generated March 24, 2026 at 6:44 AM 26/59



Flying Pig Marathon 2018 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Erin Faulk             F 30-34    189/462     1:00:44     2:11:49     3:21:40     2:26:26       12:03   10:38     4:38:15
2602  Genevieve Brewster     F 50-54     58/267     1:02:12     2:08:29     3:13:33     2:29:48       13:58   10:38     4:38:16
2603  Ben Langemeier         M 18-24    123/189       58:21     1:59:23     3:13:55     2:38:54       13:18   10:38     4:38:16
2604  Holly Crawford         F 45-49     97/366     1:06:16     2:15:04     3:18:34     2:23:16       13:28   10:38     4:38:19
2605  Larissa Fedoroff       F 25-29    161/376     1:02:45     2:15:13     3:21:22     2:23:14       12:55   10:38     4:38:27
2606  David Vanneman         M 18-24    124/189     1:03:58     2:12:53     3:19:32     2:25:35       11:56   10:38     4:38:27
2607  Kevin Brunett          M 40-44    232/384     1:03:18     2:10:29     3:13:39     2:27:59       13:46   10:38     4:38:28
2608  Trevor Stengel         M 25-29    186/323     1:08:33     2:18:34     3:23:54     2:19:58       11:46   10:38     4:38:32
2609  Katie Chadwell         F 30-34    190/462     1:07:41     2:16:45     3:20:14     2:21:48       13:04   10:38     4:38:32
2610  Kyla Ehrisman          F 30-34    191/462     1:09:12     2:19:22     3:23:55     2:19:11       12:09   10:38     4:38:33
2611  Scott Berens           M 45-49    214/362     1:08:35     2:17:39     3:21:15     2:20:55       12:28   10:38     4:38:34
2612  Christopher Widmeyer   M 30-34    276/425     1:07:21     2:19:43     3:21:51     2:18:54       13:31   10:39     4:38:37
2613  Adam Stang             M 35-39    289/445     1:06:52     2:15:07     3:18:19     2:23:32       13:29   10:39     4:38:39
2614  Rachel Wehner          F 30-34    192/462     1:08:06     2:17:23     3:20:39     2:21:19       12:27   10:39     4:38:41
2615  Rebekah Griffith       F 45-49     98/366     1:03:15     2:10:05     3:17:34     2:28:37       13:46   10:39     4:38:41
2616  Ian Bolender           M 30-34    277/425       53:01     1:53:51     3:02:27     2:44:55       14:40   10:39     4:38:45
2617  Laurie Spiewak         F 45-49     99/366     1:05:16     2:14:36     3:19:26     2:24:11       13:09   10:39     4:38:46
2618  Wesley Williams        M 25-29    187/323     1:06:56     2:15:45     3:18:59     2:23:03       14:16   10:39     4:38:47
2619  Ryan Boyce             M 25-29    188/323     1:08:33     2:14:30     3:19:02     2:24:18       14:18   10:39     4:38:47
2620  Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-54    154/290     1:03:19     2:10:40     3:16:00     2:28:12       14:10   10:39     4:38:51
2621  Lori Herwehe           F 30-34    193/462     1:05:40     2:15:13     3:20:19     2:23:41       12:02   10:39     4:38:54
2622  Shawna Harp            F 40-44    129/435     1:05:40     2:15:13     3:20:18     2:23:41       12:03   10:39     4:38:54
2623  Sam Norman             M 60-64     43/149     1:11:03     2:18:45     3:20:38     2:20:14       13:51   10:39     4:38:58
2624  Jordan Cappola         M 18-24    125/189     1:00:55     2:09:08     3:18:29     2:29:51       11:39   10:39     4:38:59
2625  Elise Spannuth         F 18-24    104/197     1:00:55     2:09:08     3:18:31     2:29:51       11:41   10:39     4:38:59
2626  Bridget Metz           F 35-39    185/481     1:08:26     2:16:13     3:19:32     2:22:59       13:00   10:40     4:39:11
2627  Jordan Galluzzo        F 25-29    162/376     1:00:45     2:09:06     3:15:17     2:30:09       13:20   10:40     4:39:15
2628  Devin McBride          F 30-34    194/462     1:00:01     2:06:14     3:16:44     2:33:02       12:17   10:40     4:39:15
2629  Brittany Riley         F 25-29    163/376     1:00:45     2:09:06     3:15:19     2:30:09       13:20   10:40     4:39:15
2630  Karen Murray           F 50-54     59/267     1:02:17     2:09:05     3:17:47     2:30:12       13:13   10:40     4:39:16
2631  Emily Maki-Rusk        F 40-44    130/435     1:08:16     2:20:17     3:22:39     2:19:00       13:27   10:40     4:39:17
2632  Maggie Silverstein     F 30-34    195/462     1:05:48     2:14:00     3:22:17     2:25:18       11:40   10:40     4:39:17
2633  James Dwertman         M 35-39    290/445     1:12:16     2:20:10     3:20:05     2:19:08               10:40     4:39:18
2634  Kelly Camp             F 30-34    196/462     1:07:39     2:15:37     3:18:18     2:23:44       11:05   10:40     4:39:21
2635  Pavel Pochobradsky     M 50-54    155/290     1:06:52     2:15:52     3:19:56     2:23:34       13:39   10:40     4:39:26
2636  Susan Lloyd            F 35-39    186/481     1:00:03     2:01:54     3:05:54     2:37:33       13:54   10:40     4:39:26
2637  Rick Allsop            M 55-59    116/259     1:09:07     2:16:22     3:21:07     2:23:06       10:57   10:40     4:39:27
2638  Lauren Trevor          F 18-24    105/197     1:05:24     2:18:47     3:23:05     2:20:44       12:15   10:41     4:39:30
2639  Vanessa Falbo          F 45-49    100/366     1:03:10     2:10:42     3:24:00     2:28:53       13:59   10:41     4:39:34
2640  Debbie Schmalzel       F 50-54     60/267     1:06:07     2:13:48     3:20:06     2:25:47       14:05   10:41     4:39:34
2641  Brandy Campbell        F 40-44    131/435     1:03:13     2:11:53     3:18:54     2:27:45       12:57   10:41     4:39:38
2642  Amy Fingerhut          F 45-49    101/366     1:06:01     2:18:36     3:23:12     2:21:06       12:38   10:41     4:39:42
2643  Jeremy Anderson        M 40-44    233/384     1:02:31     2:09:29     3:18:58     2:30:14       13:15   10:41     4:39:43
2644  Gregory Stauffer       M 55-59    117/259       55:58     2:04:05     3:15:35     2:35:42       10:43   10:41     4:39:46
2645  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44    132/435     1:07:39     2:15:39     3:18:38     2:24:10       12:57   10:41     4:39:49
2646  Glen Anderson          M 50-54    156/290     1:05:21     2:14:09     3:19:18     2:25:42       12:30   10:41     4:39:50
2647  Sandy Alesch-Peck      F 25-29    164/376     1:05:48     2:15:50     3:19:22     2:24:02       13:19   10:41     4:39:52
2648  Michael Brummer        M 60-64     44/149     1:00:59     2:08:06     3:16:50     2:31:50       12:36   10:42     4:39:55
2649  Tiffany Brummer        F 40-44    133/435     1:00:41     2:08:06     3:16:31     2:31:49       12:36   10:42     4:39:55
2650  Mark Kroeger           M 40-44    234/384     1:05:54     2:14:22     3:17:38     2:25:36       14:24   10:42     4:39:58
2651  Andrew Palus           M 35-39    291/445     1:03:26     2:08:49     3:10:24     2:31:10       13:35   10:42     4:39:59
2652  Jill Will              F 30-34    197/462     1:05:02     2:12:45     3:18:08     2:27:14       12:57   10:42     4:39:59
2653  James Morris           M 40-44    235/384     1:03:26     2:08:53     3:10:26     2:31:06       13:33   10:42     4:39:59
2654  Megan Thomas           F 30-34    198/462       58:50     2:02:44     3:10:35     2:37:16       13:26   10:42     4:40:00
2655  Linda Word             F 50-54     61/267     1:06:54     2:22:12     3:26:25     2:17:49       11:22   10:42     4:40:00
2656  Jc Santa Teresa        M 50-54    157/290     1:03:47     2:12:19     3:14:16     2:27:41       15:56   10:42     4:40:00
2657  Michael O'Bryan        M 25-29    189/323     1:03:18     2:09:50     3:13:13     2:30:11       14:39   10:42     4:40:01
2658  Ryan Zate              M 30-34    278/425     1:03:18     2:08:44     3:13:13     2:31:19       14:39   10:42     4:40:02
2659  John Hoskins           M 45-49    215/362       57:42     2:01:40     3:16:33     2:38:23       12:42   10:42     4:40:02
2660  Kaitlyn Cappel         F 18-24    106/197     1:03:11     2:10:54     3:17:54     2:29:09       13:45   10:42     4:40:03
2661  Santiago Arevalo       M 45-49    216/362     1:02:27     2:08:56     3:13:35     2:31:08       14:10   10:42     4:40:03
2662  Tayler Capaldi         F 30-34    199/462     1:08:43     2:17:52     3:21:24     2:22:12       13:39   10:42     4:40:04
2663  Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 30-34    200/462     1:03:27     2:09:39     3:15:15     2:30:27       12:32   10:42     4:40:05
2664  Lynda Schnedl          F 50-54     62/267     1:04:46     2:12:15     3:17:50     2:27:52       12:22   10:42     4:40:06
2665  Kevin Bland            M 25-29    190/323     1:07:13     2:17:08     3:21:47     2:23:01       13:07   10:42     4:40:08
2666  Alison Cucchetti       F 45-49    102/366     1:06:33     2:16:06     3:20:36     2:24:02       13:42   10:42     4:40:08
2667  Randy Sargent          M 50-54    158/290     1:04:29     2:10:07     3:15:40     2:30:02       12:03   10:42     4:40:09
2668  Shannon Carney         F 30-34    201/462     1:11:29     2:23:00     3:28:14     2:17:09       10:36   10:42     4:40:09
2669  Tyler Weber            M 30-34    279/425     1:11:42     2:24:17     3:29:17     2:15:53       10:03   10:42     4:40:09
2670  Matthew Jones          M 18-24    126/189       50:50     1:55:33     3:06:19     2:44:37       11:11   10:42     4:40:09
2671  Rebecca Skinner        F 35-39    187/481     1:02:43     2:09:41     3:17:19     2:30:29       14:09   10:42     4:40:09
2672  Ivaylo Iliev           M 40-44    236/384     1:01:47     2:12:38     3:09:28     2:27:35       14:52   10:42     4:40:12
2673  Jeffrey Deangelis      M 35-39    292/445     1:06:49     2:16:05     3:21:20     2:24:13       12:51   10:42     4:40:17
2674  Korey McCants          M 25-29    191/323       56:22     1:55:28     3:04:18     2:44:55       15:27   10:43     4:40:22
2675  Nikki Bisig            F 45-49    103/366     1:05:42     2:17:04     3:23:43     2:23:21       11:55   10:43     4:40:24
2676  Tara Stoehr            F 45-49    104/366     1:08:06     2:17:33     3:24:37     2:22:51       11:54   10:43     4:40:24
2677  Alexander Rainford     M 18-24    127/189     1:04:49     2:13:59     3:20:08     2:26:27       13:48   10:43     4:40:25
2678  Hannah McAllen         F 25-29    165/376     1:04:21     2:15:29     3:20:00     2:24:58       13:45   10:43     4:40:26
2679  Whitney Mikesell       F 30-34    202/462     1:12:04     2:23:57     3:26:29     2:16:32       11:56   10:43     4:40:28
2680  Raluca Bugescu         F 25-29    166/376     1:00:33     2:08:38     3:16:33     2:31:51       13:39   10:43     4:40:29
2681  Jennifer Helderman     F 25-29    167/376     1:00:27     2:11:26     3:20:56     2:29:04       13:25   10:43     4:40:29
2682  Daniel Prince          M 30-34    280/425     1:03:33     2:10:01     3:21:04     2:30:31       11:50   10:43     4:40:31
2683  Pamela Boehm           F 50-54     63/267     1:09:21     2:20:09     3:25:03     2:20:30       13:13   10:43     4:40:39
2684  Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54     64/267     1:09:20     2:20:11     3:25:01     2:20:28       13:13   10:43     4:40:39
2685  Pam MacK               F 45-49    105/366     1:09:21     2:20:10     3:25:02     2:20:30       13:13   10:43     4:40:40
2686  James Morris           M 30-34    281/425     1:04:14     2:12:41     3:19:14     2:28:00       14:01   10:43     4:40:40
2687  Denney Keegan          M 40-44    237/384     1:02:27     2:09:09     3:11:30     2:31:33       14:33   10:43     4:40:41
2688  Kelsey Whobrey         F 25-29    168/376     1:04:37     2:12:19     3:14:47     2:28:24       14:33   10:43     4:40:42
2689  Rene Aldrich           F 35-39    188/481     1:07:38     2:18:05     3:21:46     2:22:37       13:07   10:43     4:40:42
2690  Matthew Witte          M 35-39    293/445       56:24     1:59:38     3:12:04     2:41:05       11:06   10:43     4:40:42
2691  John Keegan            M 50-54    159/290     1:10:47     2:19:46     3:21:52     2:20:57       14:31   10:43     4:40:42
2692  Rogerwene Gifford      F 40-44    134/435     1:05:50     2:13:57     3:17:56     2:26:49       13:52   10:43     4:40:45
2693  Carolyn Carlo          F 45-49    106/366     1:06:58     2:16:34     3:20:01     2:24:13       14:00   10:43     4:40:47
2694  Amy Ward               F 35-39    189/481     1:09:42     2:20:57     3:25:49     2:19:51       12:53   10:44     4:40:47
2695  Rebecca Fulton         F 30-34    203/462     1:06:55     2:14:26     3:18:13     2:26:22       14:18   10:44     4:40:47
2696  Patrick Cullen         M 25-29    192/323     1:05:23     2:08:40     3:08:15     2:32:09       15:10   10:44     4:40:48
2697  Nathaniel Savage       M 30-34    282/425     1:09:14     2:17:50     3:23:10     2:22:58       12:39   10:44     4:40:48
2698  Shasta Haddad          F 40-44    135/435     1:05:49     2:14:03     3:17:38     2:26:48       13:12   10:44     4:40:51
2699  Michelle Ryan          F 50-54     65/267     1:02:10                 3:11:08                   21:59   10:44     4:40:53
2700  Fred Heinemann         M 45-49    217/362     1:02:10     2:09:54     3:11:07     2:31:00       21:59   10:44     4:40:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Hillary Lynch          F 35-39    190/481     1:04:10     2:10:56     3:17:50     2:29:58       13:00   10:44     4:40:54
2702  Sylvia Brennan         F 40-44    136/435     1:11:49     2:20:39     3:24:57     2:20:16       12:33   10:44     4:40:55
2703  Marie O'Reilly         F 45-49    107/366       59:10     2:09:39     3:20:51     2:31:17       11:47   10:44     4:40:55
2704  Emerson Moser          M 40-44    238/384     1:02:56     2:09:59     3:16:19     2:30:56       13:43   10:44     4:40:55
2705  Cynthia Mathias        F 25-29    169/376     1:00:25     2:12:02     3:22:11     2:28:57       11:32   10:44     4:40:58
2706  Lisa Muff              F 30-34    204/462     1:07:45     2:18:39     3:23:29     2:22:20       13:13   10:44     4:40:59
2707  Sarah Avery-Leaf       F 50-54     66/267     1:06:09     2:16:32     3:22:36     2:24:28       13:05   10:44     4:41:00
2708  Shannon Mould          F 30-34    205/462     1:07:46     2:18:38     3:23:32     2:22:22       13:14   10:44     4:41:00
2709  Tyler Stargle          M 25-29    193/323     1:00:13     2:09:22     3:16:11     2:31:39       13:35   10:44     4:41:01
2710  Jay Zhu                M 45-49    218/362     1:10:49     2:22:14     3:25:10     2:18:47       11:31   10:44     4:41:01
2711  Glenn Ciolli           M 65-69      12/70     1:02:13     2:11:10     3:14:19     2:29:53       14:27   10:44     4:41:02
2712  Paul Frazer            M 40-44    239/384       57:20     2:03:37     3:11:54     2:37:35       14:42   10:44     4:41:11
2713  Isaac Blankenship      M 18-24    128/189       55:07     1:52:43     3:00:08     2:48:31       14:06   10:45     4:41:13
2714  Sean McGhee            M 30-34    283/425     1:04:52     2:15:23     3:20:12     2:25:54       13:58   10:45     4:41:16
2715  Julie Cleary Dillon    F 45-49    108/366     1:08:18     2:19:49     3:24:31     2:21:30       12:53   10:45     4:41:18
2716  Justin Montgomery      M 25-29    194/323     1:00:11     2:05:14     3:11:40     2:36:08       16:55   10:45     4:41:21
2717  James Welland          M 60-64     45/149     1:06:53     2:14:45     3:17:10     2:26:37       13:40   10:45     4:41:22
2718  William Andreadis      M 45-49    219/362     1:08:24     2:19:48     3:23:18     2:21:35       12:26   10:45     4:41:23
2719  Alexander Dang         M 18-24    129/189     1:05:44     2:15:21     3:19:12     2:26:03       12:03   10:45     4:41:23
2720  Michelle Heyob         F 40-44    137/435     1:05:10     2:16:07     3:22:13     2:25:19       13:44   10:45     4:41:25
2721  Alan Goldstein         M 50-54    160/290     1:05:07     2:12:27     3:17:22     2:29:00       12:51   10:45     4:41:27
2722  Kristina Latta-Landefe F 30-34    206/462       58:58     2:04:00     3:10:25     2:37:29       15:19   10:45     4:41:28
2723  Tracy Henegar          F 30-34    207/462     1:12:09     2:22:20     3:26:25     2:19:17       11:45   10:45     4:41:36
2724  Douglas Keller         M 45-49    220/362     1:04:54     2:12:18     3:18:36     2:29:19       13:26   10:45     4:41:36
2725  Ken Busken             M 45-49    221/362     1:07:59     2:15:35     3:18:57     2:26:05       15:13   10:45     4:41:39
2726  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34    208/462     1:08:03     2:19:15     3:24:43     2:22:25       12:28   10:46     4:41:40
2727  Jeff Hausfeld          M 30-34    284/425     1:08:02     2:18:51     3:24:43     2:22:49       12:28   10:46     4:41:40
2728  John Navas             M 35-39    294/445     1:06:07     2:17:45     3:22:44     2:23:56       13:19   10:46     4:41:41
2729  Dayna Johnson          F 25-29    170/376     1:06:19     2:14:49     3:22:14     2:26:52       13:05   10:46     4:41:41
2730  Catherine Gaynier      F 35-39    191/481     1:08:20     2:21:57     3:27:07     2:19:44       12:19   10:46     4:41:41
2731  Ana Schumacher         F 40-44    138/435     1:08:21     2:21:58     3:27:08     2:19:45       12:19   10:46     4:41:42
2732  Sandra Myers           F 60-64      12/91     1:02:31     2:08:47     3:16:01     2:32:56       13:52   10:46     4:41:43
2733  Lindsay Fetter         F 30-34    209/462     1:02:31     2:08:45     3:16:02     2:32:59       13:52   10:46     4:41:43
2734  Sarah Whelen           F 25-29    171/376     1:01:31     2:07:33     3:18:14     2:34:10       12:49   10:46     4:41:43
2735  Tamra Sims             F 25-29    172/376     1:01:31     2:07:33     3:18:14     2:34:11       12:50   10:46     4:41:43
2736  Paradise Forbes        F 35-39    192/481     1:04:14     2:12:23     3:20:00     2:29:24       14:01   10:46     4:41:46
2737  Gregory Doidge         M 25-29    195/323     1:01:47     2:07:28     3:14:41     2:34:18       11:42   10:46     4:41:46
2738  Steve Ross             M 55-59    118/259     1:04:11     2:10:51     3:18:28     2:30:56       14:06   10:46     4:41:47
2739  Phillip Ratliff        M 30-34    285/425       57:45     1:55:57     2:56:35     2:45:52       16:06   10:46     4:41:49
2740  Gordon Ramsey          M 45-49    222/362     1:09:07     2:19:14     3:24:54     2:22:39       12:03   10:46     4:41:53
2741  Ellen Hartman          F 35-39    193/481     1:09:27     2:23:08     3:26:36     2:18:46       12:54   10:46     4:41:54
2742  Emily Keller           F 25-29    173/376     1:08:35     2:19:25     3:25:25     2:22:30       12:06   10:46     4:41:54
2743  Lori Smith             F 45-49    109/366     1:06:00     2:18:34     3:23:12     2:23:22       14:10   10:46     4:41:56
2744  Chris Field            M 35-39    295/445     1:01:21     2:15:06     3:28:01     2:26:51       11:06   10:46     4:41:56
2745  Jason Palmer           M 30-34    286/425     1:03:47     2:10:00     3:19:53     2:31:58       12:20   10:46     4:41:57
2746  Maurice Condon         M 50-54    161/290     1:02:06     2:09:57     3:14:25     2:32:05       15:28   10:46     4:42:01
2747  Beth Wennerstrom       F 45-49    110/366     1:06:48     2:15:31     3:18:30     2:26:32       14:14   10:46     4:42:02
2748  Sarah Sonner           F 40-44    139/435     1:08:39     2:17:31     3:22:43     2:24:32       13:58   10:46     4:42:02
2749  Corey Lozier           M 18-24    130/189     1:09:48     2:20:38     3:25:38     2:21:26       12:43   10:46     4:42:03
2750  Brandon Butler         M 25-29    196/323     1:03:56     2:11:25     3:17:14     2:30:40       14:02   10:46     4:42:05
2751  Ezer Kang              M 50-54    162/290     1:01:20     2:10:18     3:21:11     2:31:48       12:52   10:46     4:42:06
2752  Clena Abuan            F 30-34    210/462     1:02:52     2:09:53     3:21:16     2:32:14       13:32   10:47     4:42:07
2753  Grace Tansley          F 30-34    211/462     1:01:45     2:08:40     3:18:29     2:33:27       13:30   10:47     4:42:07
2754  Mark Stover            M 55-59    119/259     1:05:21     2:12:01     3:16:33     2:30:10       15:10   10:47     4:42:10
2755  Dan-O Semsel           M 50-54    163/290     1:02:38     2:11:42     3:19:31     2:30:31       12:25   10:47     4:42:13
2756  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 60-64     46/149     1:05:29     2:18:47     3:25:24     2:23:27       12:19   10:47     4:42:13
2757  Rebecca Booth          F 30-34    212/462     1:07:24     2:16:57     3:22:45     2:25:18       13:21   10:47     4:42:15
2758  Timothy Allen          M 65-69      13/70     1:05:33     2:14:07     3:17:33     2:28:12       13:09   10:47     4:42:18
2759  Peter Kolis            M 30-34    287/425     1:06:14     2:14:41     3:20:09     2:27:37       12:59   10:47     4:42:18
2760  Rachel Neumeister      F 18-24    107/197     1:08:40     2:14:45     3:17:20     2:27:45       13:43   10:47     4:42:30
2761  Kenzie Myers           F 18-24    108/197     1:07:19     2:17:46     3:22:11     2:24:45       13:56   10:47     4:42:30
2762  Cleveland Wilson Ii    M 30-34    288/425     1:10:03     2:23:58     3:25:41     2:18:34       13:28   10:47     4:42:32
2763  Jose Reyes             M 50-54    164/290     1:10:02     2:22:33     3:28:13     2:20:06       14:18   10:48     4:42:38
2764  Brandy Dozer           F 40-44    140/435     1:01:33     2:10:34     3:23:17     2:32:07       13:11   10:48     4:42:40
2765  Anfernee Arazoza       M 18-24    131/189     1:05:40     2:13:34     3:17:36     2:29:11       14:22   10:48     4:42:44
2766  Carla Mallen           F 55-59     31/174     1:06:30     2:15:12     3:23:18     2:27:40       13:24   10:48     4:42:51
2767  Joseph Dear            M 50-54    165/290     1:05:31     2:09:33     3:16:39     2:33:20       14:03   10:48     4:42:53
2768  Marc Cameron           M 50-54    166/290       58:26     1:57:51     3:04:37     2:45:03       15:33   10:48     4:42:53
2769  James Breen            M 25-29    197/323     1:03:15     2:07:47     3:18:00     2:35:08       12:32   10:48     4:42:55
2770  Nathan Aukerman        M 35-39    296/445     1:03:14     2:10:04     3:18:26     2:32:53       12:44   10:48     4:42:57
2771  Richard McCarthy       M 45-49    223/362     1:10:45     2:24:31     3:28:39     2:18:27       12:45   10:48     4:42:57
2772  Todd Wartman           M 45-49    224/362     1:10:46     2:24:33     3:28:39     2:18:25       12:45   10:48     4:42:58
2773  Michelle Daniels       F 50-54     67/267     1:08:51     2:23:39     3:30:58     2:19:22       11:32   10:49     4:43:00
2774  Kendra Schoffstall     F 50-54     68/267     1:05:21     2:16:48     3:24:15     2:26:14       13:25   10:49     4:43:01
2775  Kim Law                F 60-64      13/91     1:02:44     2:07:07     3:05:37     2:35:57       18:08   10:49     4:43:03
2776  Julia Burchett         F 35-39    194/481     1:06:18     2:16:22     3:23:01     2:26:41       11:31   10:49     4:43:03
2777  Michael Dominic        M 45-49    225/362       56:57     1:55:39     2:57:11     2:47:26       17:58   10:49     4:43:04
2778  Nathan Barraco         M 25-29    198/323       56:57     1:55:39     2:57:10     2:47:26       18:02   10:49     4:43:04
2779  Sheri Hodson           F 50-54     69/267     1:02:38     2:11:45     3:19:36     2:31:21       13:16   10:49     4:43:05
2780  Jennifer Constable     F 30-34    213/462     1:07:08     2:16:38     3:21:36     2:26:28       13:04   10:49     4:43:05
2781  Logan Samson           M 55-59    120/259     1:09:32     2:20:30     3:27:15     2:22:37       13:21   10:49     4:43:07
2782  Colleen Saringer       F 40-44    141/435     1:03:59     2:14:02     3:20:10     2:29:06       13:14   10:49     4:43:07
2783  Daniel Bartlett        M 30-34    289/425       58:58     2:01:10     3:05:19     2:42:00       12:48   10:49     4:43:10
2784  Doug Jones             M 60-64     47/149     1:05:39     2:14:34     3:19:38     2:28:38       12:53   10:49     4:43:12
2785  Carey Steffen          F 40-44    142/435     1:10:01     2:19:34     3:23:46     2:23:41       13:17   10:49     4:43:14
2786  Yemisi Igbonegun       F 30-34    214/462     1:06:12     2:29:38     3:30:26     2:13:41       12:03   10:49     4:43:18
2787  Jennifer Madercic      F 55-59     32/174     1:03:07     2:09:26     3:15:49     2:33:53       14:33   10:49     4:43:19
2788  Alejandro Ramirez      M 40-44    240/384     1:06:29     2:14:10     3:19:24     2:29:15       13:44   10:49     4:43:24
2789  Ashley Wagner          F 25-29    174/376     1:09:23     2:22:54     3:29:08     2:20:31       12:25   10:50     4:43:25
2790  Tacy Rupp              F 50-54     70/267     1:09:26     2:19:20     3:22:45     2:24:07       14:08   10:50     4:43:27
2791  Catherine Bundy        F 30-34    215/462     1:13:23     2:24:03     3:28:45     2:19:25       12:40   10:50     4:43:27
2792  Kevin Raih             M 35-39    297/445     1:00:48     2:06:36     3:18:52     2:36:52       11:46   10:50     4:43:27
2793  Sean Young             M 35-39    298/445       58:21     2:00:41     3:12:34     2:42:49       14:44   10:50     4:43:30
2794  Debra Cole             F 45-49    111/366     1:07:42     2:19:01     3:24:00     2:24:34       12:17   10:50     4:43:35
2795  Chad Featherly         M 40-44    241/384     1:03:46     2:08:59     3:13:52     2:34:44       15:26   10:50     4:43:42
2796  Thomas Laux            M 55-59    121/259       59:28     2:07:20     3:15:53     2:36:23       13:57   10:50     4:43:43
2797  Tenley Brown           F 18-24    109/197       58:31     2:01:29     3:08:02     2:42:16       12:16   10:50     4:43:45
2798  Rich Thompson          M 30-34    290/425     1:00:11     2:07:01     3:14:50     2:36:49       14:30   10:50     4:43:50
2799  David Callahan         M 40-44    242/384     1:10:31     2:18:49     3:22:26     2:25:05       13:23   10:51     4:43:54
2800  Stephanie Stacy        F 35-39    195/481     1:04:22     2:12:46     3:19:37     2:31:10       13:18   10:51     4:43:56

Generated March 24, 2026 at 6:44 AM 28/59



Flying Pig Marathon 2018 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Samantha Richards      F 18-24    110/197       58:48     2:03:24     3:10:31     2:40:35       15:34   10:51     4:43:59
2802  Marissa Guillen        F 25-29    175/376     1:05:38     2:15:21     3:23:58     2:28:41       13:31   10:51     4:44:01
2803  Karsten Smith          M 25-29    199/323     1:01:53     2:07:49     3:17:27     2:36:13       12:44   10:51     4:44:02
2804  Bryan McKiddy          M 30-34    291/425       56:57     1:55:39     2:56:07     2:48:24       15:12   10:51     4:44:02
2805  Lee Schwieterman       M 30-34    292/425     1:01:22     2:06:49     3:25:51     2:37:14       12:23   10:51     4:44:02
2806  Jillian Cook           F 25-29    176/376     1:01:53     2:07:51     3:17:27     2:36:12       12:43   10:51     4:44:02
2807  Carrie Bowling         F 45-49    112/366     1:04:49     2:12:55     3:17:41     2:31:08       14:22   10:51     4:44:03
2808  Amy Frye               F 40-44    143/435     1:11:47     2:24:51     3:29:22     2:19:18       12:13   10:51     4:44:08
2809  Emily Glenn            F 40-44    144/435     1:19:24     2:31:50     3:34:10     2:12:19       11:14   10:51     4:44:09
2810  Gina Meyers            F 35-39    196/481     1:06:09     2:22:31     3:28:16     2:21:39       12:37   10:51     4:44:09
2811  Janet Spaulding        F 40-44    145/435     1:09:03     2:18:37     3:19:25     2:25:39       14:25   10:51     4:44:15
2812  Chuck Peacock          M 45-49    226/362     1:05:43     2:14:58     3:20:29     2:29:21       14:01   10:52     4:44:19
2813  Benjamin Wildenhaus    M 35-39    299/445     1:03:59     2:13:45     3:19:25     2:30:34       14:18   10:52     4:44:19
2814  Missy Moore            F 50-54     71/267     1:01:14     2:08:24     3:13:14     2:35:56       14:17   10:52     4:44:20
2815  Mark Campbell          M 45-49    227/362     1:09:01     2:19:31     3:25:21     2:24:55       12:28   10:52     4:44:25
2816  Lisa Houghton          F 50-54     72/267     1:11:24     2:24:44     3:28:46     2:19:50       12:35   10:52     4:44:33
2817  Connie Schmitt         F 40-44    146/435     1:02:53     2:10:49     3:18:51     2:33:48       14:11   10:52     4:44:36
2818  Todd Sheets            M 25-29    200/323     1:03:32     2:09:31     3:16:11     2:35:07       13:08   10:52     4:44:38
2819  Maureen Stenger        F 35-39    197/481     1:02:06     2:13:37     3:22:32     2:31:02       12:49   10:52     4:44:38
2820  Emma Greimann          F 18-24    111/197     1:07:14     2:19:48     3:25:04     2:24:52       13:37   10:52     4:44:40
2821  Melissa Hamby          F 35-39    198/481     1:04:16     2:11:28     3:16:20     2:33:13       13:55   10:52     4:44:40
2822  Jennifer MacHt         F 45-49    113/366     1:01:49                                           12:50   10:52     4:44:40
2823  Christopher Miller     M 40-44    243/384     1:02:02     2:08:08     3:19:09     2:36:35       14:03   10:52     4:44:42
2824  Aaron Hladky           M 18-24    132/189     1:06:44     2:19:06     3:24:59     2:25:40       12:00   10:53     4:44:46
2825  Frank James            M 60-64     48/149     1:08:26     2:22:24     3:27:50     2:22:23       13:38   10:53     4:44:47
2826  Mark Evenson           M 35-39    300/445     1:01:30     2:07:59     3:15:40     2:36:50       13:14   10:53     4:44:49
2827  Jennifer Russo         F 50-54     73/267     1:27:20     2:42:21     3:41:11     2:02:29       10:32   10:53     4:44:49
2828  Arlene Brim            F 55-59     33/174     1:02:16     2:08:21     3:15:59     2:36:29       15:33   10:53     4:44:50
2829  Dan Davidson           M 35-39    301/445     1:07:38     2:17:31     3:22:52     2:27:20       12:46   10:53     4:44:50
2830  Nazan Bautista         F 40-44    147/435     1:06:46     2:14:31     3:20:26     2:30:20       14:36   10:53     4:44:51
2831  Jason Schwartz         M 25-29    201/323     1:06:21     2:14:48     3:16:24     2:30:05       14:28   10:53     4:44:53
2832  Siobhan Hanna          F 55-59     34/174     1:06:04     2:16:45     3:24:13     2:28:10       13:50   10:53     4:44:55
2833  Shelby Honekamp        F 25-29    177/376     1:03:40     2:10:21     3:16:02     2:34:35       14:58   10:53     4:44:55
2834  Jeff Norris            M 55-59    122/259     1:06:04     2:16:45     3:24:13     2:28:11       13:53   10:53     4:44:56
2835  Eric Roach             M 35-39    302/445       59:05     2:09:52     3:15:41     2:35:08       14:22   10:53     4:44:59
2836  Lucio Omar Rodriguez L M 30-34    293/425     1:09:24     2:22:38     3:29:04     2:22:26       13:45   10:53     4:45:03
2837  Jessica Rodkey         F 40-44    148/435     1:00:39     2:05:39     3:14:48     2:39:25       13:47   10:53     4:45:04
2838  Bridget Walsh          F 40-44    149/435     1:08:34     2:21:18     3:26:58     2:23:47       13:40   10:53     4:45:04
2839  William Hamilton       M 35-39    303/445     1:21:05     2:34:40     3:34:41     2:10:26       11:33   10:53     4:45:05
2840  Charlene Badenhop      F 45-49    114/366     1:09:25     2:22:40     3:29:07     2:22:26       13:44   10:53     4:45:06
2841  Brian Nash             M 55-59    123/259     1:09:46     2:22:43     3:29:11     2:22:23       13:42   10:53     4:45:06
2842  Kelsey Vandemark       F 25-29    178/376     1:02:15     2:09:04     3:16:42     2:36:04       12:05   10:53     4:45:08
2843  Lucas Adams            M 35-39    304/445     1:12:12     2:23:01     3:25:02     2:22:09       13:25   10:53     4:45:09
2844  Lauren Posta           F 40-44    150/435     1:09:28     2:19:55     3:24:30     2:25:15       14:40   10:54     4:45:09
2845  Casey McNutt           F 35-39    199/481     1:02:29     2:08:33     3:15:47     2:36:38       14:58   10:54     4:45:11
2846  Scott Rudy             M 55-59    124/259     1:02:52     2:11:04     3:17:40     2:34:07       14:57   10:54     4:45:11
2847  Brian Antony Ferrao    M 25-29    202/323     1:05:02     2:11:06     3:14:20     2:34:10       12:07   10:54     4:45:16
2848  Jeremy Louis           M 40-44    244/384     1:07:30     2:15:01     3:19:11     2:30:17       14:53   10:54     4:45:17
2849  George Brown           M 50-54    167/290     1:08:11     2:15:56     3:19:52     2:29:23       16:03   10:54     4:45:18
2850  Danielle Smith         F 40-44    151/435     1:06:53     2:14:08     3:21:12     2:31:14       14:11   10:54     4:45:22
2851  Paul Gulley            M 40-44    245/384     1:09:59     2:21:02     3:26:25     2:24:21       13:08   10:54     4:45:23
2852  Jeff Alexander         M 50-54    168/290     1:07:03     2:17:22     3:21:34     2:28:03       15:17   10:54     4:45:24
2853  Anne Doud              F 50-54     74/267     1:06:13     2:15:54     3:22:13     2:29:32       14:34   10:54     4:45:25
2854  Megan Kreill           F 45-49    115/366     1:02:21     2:07:17     3:18:20     2:38:10       12:04   10:54     4:45:26
2855  Chris McCartney        M 45-49    228/362     1:09:53     2:19:52     3:25:25     2:25:36       13:00   10:54     4:45:27
2856  Marshall Ramsey        M 50-54    169/290     1:09:54     2:19:53     3:25:27     2:25:34       13:00   10:54     4:45:27
2857  Mike McMullan          M 50-54    170/290     1:09:53     2:19:53     3:25:26     2:25:35       13:00   10:54     4:45:28
2858  Doug Harkins           M 45-49    229/362     1:09:54     2:19:55     3:25:28     2:25:34       13:00   10:54     4:45:28
2859  Brandon James          M 30-34    294/425     1:03:35     2:10:20     3:17:20     2:35:09       16:42   10:54     4:45:29
2860  Dave Obermeyer         M 30-34    295/425     1:01:54     2:08:11     3:20:33     2:37:19       13:53   10:54     4:45:29
2861  Don Yohman             M 65-69      14/70     1:03:56     2:15:09     3:24:54     2:30:24       13:10   10:54     4:45:32
2862  John Thompson          M 50-54    171/290       57:04     2:05:06     3:14:04     2:40:29       12:58   10:54     4:45:34
2863  Yongjian Wang          M 45-49    230/362     1:07:30     2:15:11     3:19:14     2:30:24       14:58   10:54     4:45:34
2864  Ryan Quinn             M 40-44    246/384     1:10:45     2:17:33     3:24:12     2:28:03       13:17   10:54     4:45:35
2865  Zach Wetzler           M 18-24    133/189     1:00:18     2:03:48     3:18:38     2:41:48       14:12   10:55     4:45:36
2866  Jason Wetzler          M 25-29    203/323     1:00:18     2:03:46     3:18:38     2:41:50       14:12   10:55     4:45:36
2867  Jeremy Collins         M 30-34    296/425     1:08:47     2:21:29     3:27:35     2:24:07       12:16   10:55     4:45:36
2868  Barry Music            M 50-54    172/290     1:06:51     2:13:59     3:19:52     2:31:44       13:57   10:55     4:45:43
2869  Michael Camiliere      M 30-34    297/425     1:08:33     2:22:34     3:28:11     2:23:15       12:58   10:55     4:45:48
2870  Brian Cafferky         M 50-54    173/290     1:09:07     2:15:26     3:17:11     2:30:23       15:25   10:55     4:45:48
2871  Lelanie Scheier        F 40-44    152/435     1:10:03     2:21:54     3:26:04     2:23:55       14:00   10:55     4:45:48
2872  Tammy Back             F 50-54     75/267     1:03:51     2:12:43     3:21:00     2:33:06       13:07   10:55     4:45:49
2873  Keri Camiliere         F 30-34    216/462     1:08:35     2:22:37     3:28:12     2:23:13       12:57   10:55     4:45:49
2874  Thanh Clark            F 50-54     76/267     1:06:36     2:15:40     3:18:51     2:30:11       13:56   10:55     4:45:50
2875  Brad Hoyng             M 30-34    298/425       53:36     1:48:56     2:58:26     2:56:55       16:29   10:55     4:45:50
2876  David Cheatham         M 50-54    174/290       57:53     2:03:16     3:07:56     2:42:35       12:56   10:55     4:45:51
2877  David Stetter          M 30-34    299/425       59:37     2:07:38     3:18:27     2:38:20       13:09   10:55     4:45:57
2878  Zachary Laumer         M 25-29    204/323       57:49     2:00:30     3:10:59     2:45:28       13:59   10:55     4:45:58
2879  Christopher Buell      M 55-59    125/259     1:08:06     2:24:50     3:30:52     2:21:10       12:11   10:55     4:46:00
2880  Elizabeth Green        F 55-59     35/174     1:08:51     2:20:31     3:24:57     2:25:32       13:32   10:56     4:46:02
2881  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44    153/435     1:08:51     2:20:30     3:24:59     2:25:33       13:31   10:56     4:46:02
2882  J Jill Cummins         F 60-64      14/91     1:06:38     2:18:10     3:23:51     2:27:53       14:34   10:56     4:46:03
2883  Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 45-49    231/362     1:07:54     2:14:08     3:17:56     2:31:57       12:33   10:56     4:46:04
2884  Austin McDermott       M 18-24    134/189     1:08:28     2:19:17     3:24:20     2:26:52       13:58   10:56     4:46:08
2885  Cristina Nickols       F 45-49    116/366     1:06:41     2:17:54     3:24:14     2:28:15       13:02   10:56     4:46:09
2886  Paula Fox              F 50-54     77/267     1:11:14     2:20:58     3:29:21     2:25:11       12:20   10:56     4:46:09
2887  Shawn Lehmann          M 30-34    300/425     1:06:14     2:17:27     3:22:13     2:28:42       14:02   10:56     4:46:09
2888  Roman Gray             M 18-24    135/189     1:11:14     2:20:54     3:29:22     2:25:16       12:23   10:56     4:46:09
2889  Robert Nickols         M 50-54    175/290     1:06:42     2:17:53     3:24:14     2:28:17       13:05   10:56     4:46:09
2890  Chawa Msachi           M 45-49    232/362     1:05:11     2:12:16     3:19:23     2:33:56       14:20   10:56     4:46:11
2891  Emily Durrett          F 30-34    217/462     1:03:34     2:09:29     3:17:45     2:36:48       13:42   10:56     4:46:16
2892  Sarah Cadle            F 45-49    117/366     1:01:09     2:03:08     3:06:25     2:43:10       17:17   10:56     4:46:17
2893  Brenna Diab            F 30-34    218/462     1:09:03     2:17:19     3:23:37     2:28:59       13:34   10:56     4:46:18
2894  Susan Arbogast         F 35-39    200/481     1:05:36     2:16:24     3:23:43     2:29:55       12:53   10:56     4:46:19
2895  Camille Watkins        F 55-59     36/174     1:05:36     2:16:24     3:23:43     2:29:56       12:53   10:56     4:46:19
2896  Joel Tantlinger        M 35-39    305/445     1:02:29     2:11:27     3:20:32     2:35:00       14:19   10:56     4:46:26
2897  Reid Schlotterbeck     M 35-39    306/445     1:06:20     2:13:18     3:19:51     2:33:10       13:20   10:56     4:46:28
2898  Tara Hessel            F 25-29    179/376     1:13:31     2:25:54     3:30:06     2:20:35       12:31   10:56     4:46:28
2899  Amanda Hopkins         F 30-34    219/462     1:05:35     2:14:54     3:22:47     2:31:38       13:19   10:57     4:46:31
2900  Cristi Crofton         F 30-34    220/462     1:09:48     2:22:19     3:29:43     2:24:13       12:55   10:57     4:46:31
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2901  Allan Skinner          M 40-44    247/384     1:06:20     2:11:34     3:13:46     2:34:58       16:19   10:57     4:46:31
2902  Kathrine Coburn        F 18-24    112/197     1:07:51     2:16:02     3:25:14     2:30:30       12:55   10:57     4:46:32
2903  Jody Denmark           F 18-24    113/197     1:05:04     2:10:47     3:20:52     2:35:46       12:39   10:57     4:46:32
2904  Kevin Tabor            M 30-34    301/425     1:02:32     2:09:48     3:20:32     2:36:46       14:29   10:57     4:46:34
2905  Giovanni Dumford       M 35-39    307/445     1:05:44     2:16:33     3:24:32     2:30:03       13:11   10:57     4:46:35
2906  Melissa Sandoval       F 40-44    154/435     1:12:29     2:26:05     3:31:44     2:20:31       12:08   10:57     4:46:36
2907  Marie Martinek         F 55-59     37/174     1:03:03     2:13:48     3:21:51     2:32:49       13:10   10:57     4:46:37
2908  Beth Wessling          F 55-59     38/174     1:05:52     2:13:28     3:17:29     2:33:10       13:53   10:57     4:46:38
2909  Donel Arbogast         F 50-54     78/267     1:08:30     2:18:02     3:20:18     2:28:39       15:31   10:57     4:46:41
2910  Mara Hemmer            F 25-29    180/376     1:11:00     2:21:40     3:27:37     2:25:01       12:57   10:57     4:46:41
2911  Steven Walkup          M 30-34    302/425     1:02:39     2:10:07     3:18:07     2:36:35       13:40   10:57     4:46:42
2912  Courtney Bremenkamp    F 25-29    181/376     1:08:46     2:23:45     3:34:07     2:23:00       12:19   10:57     4:46:44
2913  Kelsey Green           F 25-29    182/376     1:07:46     2:18:38     3:23:44     2:28:09       12:27   10:57     4:46:46
2914  Elizabeth Erby         F 30-34    221/462     1:02:51     2:12:11     3:17:40     2:34:37       13:52   10:57     4:46:47
2915  Zachary Morgan         M 18-24    136/189       59:42     2:05:24     3:19:56     2:41:31       12:14   10:58     4:46:54
2916  Bryce Matteson         M 30-34    303/425     1:15:13     2:29:53     3:36:31     2:17:04       11:29   10:58     4:46:57
2917  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34    222/462     1:05:38     2:15:55     3:21:57     2:31:03       13:01   10:58     4:46:58
2918  Sarah Dills            F 35-39    201/481     1:10:02     2:19:34     3:23:47     2:27:25       13:57   10:58     4:46:59
2919  Lawrence Richards      M 35-39    308/445       58:00     2:02:15     3:12:46     2:44:47       15:20   10:58     4:47:01
2920  Whitney Allen          F 25-29    183/376     1:08:09     2:19:41     3:25:52     2:27:21       12:05   10:58     4:47:01
2921  Amanda Bailey          F 30-34    223/462     1:04:58     2:15:10     3:24:07     2:32:00       13:42   10:58     4:47:09
2922  Randy Peoples          M 55-59    126/259     1:06:56     2:17:08     3:24:35     2:30:03       14:19   10:58     4:47:10
2923  Sam Rominger           M 18-24    137/189       54:54     1:59:50     3:12:40     2:47:26       15:01   10:58     4:47:15
2924  Anne Coffman           F 45-49    118/366     1:03:34     2:11:26     3:20:06     2:35:52       13:50   10:58     4:47:18
2925  Kristen Heinlen        F 45-49    119/366     1:06:32     2:18:38     3:24:52     2:28:42       13:38   10:58     4:47:19
2926  Richard Ottway         M 40-44    248/384     1:00:58     2:05:28     3:15:39     2:41:52       15:47   10:58     4:47:20
2927  Tricia Patty           F 45-49    120/366     1:06:50     2:21:24     3:27:22     2:25:56       12:41   10:58     4:47:20
2928  Heather Blankenship    F 40-44    155/435     1:10:32     2:21:25     3:27:22     2:25:56       12:41   10:58     4:47:20
2929  Ashley Ottway          F 35-39    202/481     1:00:57     2:05:28     3:15:40     2:41:53       15:47   10:58     4:47:20
2930  Angie Lambert          F 40-44    156/435     1:10:32     2:21:25     3:27:22     2:25:56       12:41   10:58     4:47:20
2931  Michelle Bayus         F 45-49    121/366     1:06:56     2:20:45     3:26:24     2:26:36       13:21   10:59     4:47:20
2932  Robin Auerbach         F 50-54     79/267     1:06:57     2:20:46     3:26:24     2:26:35       13:22   10:59     4:47:21
2933  Elizabeth Hoffman      F 18-24    114/197       56:33     2:02:55     3:13:08     2:44:27       14:31   10:59     4:47:22
2934  Andrea McKinnon        F 25-29    184/376       58:52     2:02:58     3:16:58     2:44:26       11:28   10:59     4:47:24
2935  Kelly Twehues          F 40-44    157/435     1:10:14     2:25:16     3:30:04     2:22:08       12:42   10:59     4:47:24
2936  Patrick Russell        M 30-34    304/425       59:29     2:03:13     3:18:24     2:44:15       13:54   10:59     4:47:27
2937  Edward Hofstetter      M 45-49    233/362     1:07:46     2:15:41     3:20:27     2:31:47       13:35   10:59     4:47:28
2938  Eric Bryan             M 30-34    305/425     1:07:28     2:17:59     3:25:12     2:29:30       12:37   10:59     4:47:28
2939  Alain Dereix           M 60-64     49/149     1:05:33     2:13:48     3:18:07     2:33:44       15:56   10:59     4:47:31
2940  Ryan Garcia            M 35-39    309/445     1:06:26     2:15:56     3:17:56     2:31:36       13:34   10:59     4:47:32
2941  Tammy Gingras          F 50-54     80/267     1:03:41     2:14:06     3:26:36     2:33:27       13:21   10:59     4:47:32
2942  Julie Biolchini        F 25-29    185/376       59:39     2:04:27     3:11:47     2:43:10       13:42   10:59     4:47:37
2943  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 45-49    122/366     1:06:14     2:16:01     3:24:10     2:31:40               10:59     4:47:40
2944  Roberta Kitts          F 35-39    203/481     1:09:18     2:18:50     3:28:01     2:28:50       13:01   10:59     4:47:40
2945  Franklin Smith         M 55-59    127/259     1:04:32     2:13:54     3:21:17     2:33:47       14:24   10:59     4:47:40
2946  Neil Arsenault         M 30-34    306/425       57:16     1:58:45     2:59:48     2:48:56       19:48   10:59     4:47:41
2947  John Sachs             M 50-54    176/290     1:09:15     2:23:07     3:31:03     2:24:35       11:36   10:59     4:47:41
2948  Kerry Schrand-Rawe     F 40-44    158/435     1:11:47     2:24:43     3:31:21     2:23:00       12:03   10:59     4:47:42
2949  Krisha Adams           F 40-44    159/435     1:06:28     2:18:51     3:28:40     2:28:55       13:23   10:59     4:47:45
2950  Kerri Wolpert          F 35-39    204/481     1:06:02     2:16:03     3:21:54     2:31:44       13:28   10:59     4:47:46
2951  Ashley Leck            F 25-29    186/376     1:08:32     2:21:18     3:26:57     2:26:29       13:12   10:59     4:47:46
2952  Ian Roewer             M 30-34    307/425     1:03:58     2:09:17     3:17:13     2:38:30       13:41   10:59     4:47:46
2953  Amy Patrick-Melin      F 50-54     81/267     1:13:20     2:30:35     3:32:58     2:17:13       11:55   11:00     4:47:48
2954  Brandy Turner          F 35-39    205/481     1:04:27     2:12:02     3:18:32     2:35:48       14:15   11:00     4:47:50
2955  Tomas Hernandez        M 30-34    308/425     1:00:36     1:59:37     3:14:24     2:48:15       14:06   11:00     4:47:51
2956  Kimberly Villena       F 45-49    123/366     1:07:17     2:16:45     3:23:14     2:31:08       14:17   11:00     4:47:52
2957  Kristin Grenier        F 25-29    187/376     1:06:25     2:14:52     3:21:30     2:33:03       13:47   11:00     4:47:55
2958  Parikshit Pardeshi     M 25-29    205/323     1:08:27     2:15:44     3:20:30     2:32:11       13:27   11:00     4:47:55
2959  Mary Regalbuto         F 60-64      15/91     1:10:58     2:22:47     3:28:57     2:25:11       13:11   11:00     4:47:58
2960  Donald Force           M 40-44    249/384     1:09:22     2:20:23     3:23:54     2:27:37       13:20   11:00     4:47:59
2961  Justin Armstrong       M 30-34    309/425     1:04:16     2:12:33     3:22:08     2:35:33       12:58   11:00     4:48:06
2962  Michael Lawson         M 50-54    177/290       59:26     2:08:05     3:18:02     2:40:02       13:17   11:00     4:48:07
2963  Amy Yannarella         F 30-34    224/462     1:06:42     2:19:10     3:26:25     2:28:58       13:16   11:00     4:48:07
2964  Brian Butler           M 60-64     50/149     1:11:53     2:26:41     3:33:05     2:21:28       11:44   11:00     4:48:08
2965  Daniel Rittenhouse     M 55-59    128/259     1:04:19     2:12:56     3:20:22     2:35:13       14:42   11:00     4:48:09
2966  Erin Ebersbach         F 18-24    115/197     1:09:08     2:22:47     3:30:47     2:25:25       12:45   11:00     4:48:11
2967  Susanne Ebersbach      F 50-54     82/267     1:09:09     2:22:45     3:30:47     2:25:28       12:44   11:00     4:48:12
2968  Peter Walton           M 35-39    310/445       59:32     2:05:24     3:16:32     2:42:49       15:05   11:00     4:48:13
2969  Daniel Alford          M 30-34    310/425       57:32     1:58:07     3:10:27     2:50:09       16:50   11:01     4:48:15
2970  Amanda Orth            F 30-34    225/462     1:09:19     2:22:34     3:29:04     2:25:42       14:04   11:01     4:48:16
2971  MacKenzie Domilise     F 40-44    160/435     1:12:39     2:25:25     3:31:29     2:22:52       12:11   11:01     4:48:17
2972  Matthew Servizzi       M 25-29    206/323     1:07:55     2:11:37     3:21:10     2:36:41       12:31   11:01     4:48:17
2973  Hannah Good            F 18-24    116/197     1:05:07     2:15:12     3:25:53     2:33:11       13:58   11:01     4:48:22
2974  Linda Armstrong        F 45-49    124/366     1:08:25     2:20:14     3:27:41     2:28:11       13:21   11:01     4:48:25
2975  Will Revis             M 35-39    311/445     1:11:09     2:20:20     3:23:21     2:28:06       12:32   11:01     4:48:25
2976  Gary Hess              M 50-54    178/290       58:32     1:58:38     3:02:38     2:49:48       15:40   11:01     4:48:26
2977  To Khuu                M 55-59    129/259     1:06:34     2:17:51     3:26:05     2:30:38       15:06   11:01     4:48:29
2978  Conner Barringhaus     M 25-29    207/323     1:04:14     2:10:32     3:15:44     2:38:00       15:32   11:01     4:48:31
2979  Scott Boden            M 50-54    179/290     1:03:45     2:13:08     3:18:45     2:35:25       14:45   11:01     4:48:32
2980  Lindsy Read            F 30-34    226/462     1:08:28     2:24:29     3:33:33     2:24:04       12:11   11:01     4:48:32
2981  Tiffany Bogardo        F 35-39    206/481     1:02:41     2:09:39     3:18:11     2:38:55       14:56   11:01     4:48:33
2982  Jennifer Meyer         F 50-54     83/267     1:09:56     2:24:29     3:29:21     2:24:07       14:06   11:01     4:48:36
2983  Jodi Niehaus           F 30-34    227/462     1:06:20     2:17:21     3:25:11     2:31:17       14:20   11:01     4:48:37
2984  Dedra Delaney          F 30-34    228/462     1:07:38     2:15:56     3:26:19     2:32:43       13:09   11:01     4:48:39
2985  Nate Buckner           M 45-49    234/362     1:04:23     2:11:32     3:15:46     2:37:07       13:02   11:01     4:48:39
2986  Andrew Markey          M 18-24    138/189       57:15     2:00:42     3:08:37     2:47:59       14:46   11:02     4:48:40
2987  Carla Helton           F 50-54     84/267                                                       16:34   11:02     4:48:41
2988  Carla Listerman        F 50-54     85/267       58:55     2:07:18     3:14:34     2:41:24       16:34   11:02     4:48:42
2989  Alan Coppinger         M 60-64     51/149     1:24:41     2:33:00     3:35:22     2:15:44       11:54   11:02     4:48:43
2990  Christopher Brady      M 35-39    312/445     1:04:37     2:16:56     3:19:16     2:31:49       13:48   11:02     4:48:44
2991  Kei Sato               M 50-54    180/290     1:06:30     2:14:39     3:18:43     2:34:06       14:35   11:02     4:48:44
2992  Ralph Landrum          M 60-64     52/149     1:04:09     2:13:43     3:19:38     2:35:02       15:05   11:02     4:48:45
2993  Stephan Ulm            M 65-69      15/70     1:07:32     2:18:43     3:22:19     2:30:03       16:15   11:02     4:48:46
2994  Jason McVean           M 25-29    208/323     1:06:59     2:21:13     3:32:39     2:27:35       13:03   11:02     4:48:47
2995  Rob McCord             M 18-24    139/189     1:09:51     2:23:27     3:31:34     2:25:25       12:11   11:02     4:48:52
2996  Rachael Drost          F 30-34    229/462     1:11:52     2:25:29     3:32:08     2:23:24       12:14   11:02     4:48:53
2997  Steve Fales            M 60-64     53/149     1:09:26     2:19:21     3:22:46     2:29:33       15:52   11:02     4:48:53
2998  Michelle Thumann       F 40-44    161/435     1:12:23     2:25:38     3:31:32     2:23:17       12:43   11:02     4:48:54
2999  Jim Bulach             M 55-59    130/259     1:05:10     2:15:42     3:23:21     2:33:13       13:55   11:02     4:48:55
3000  Stephan Bell           F 40-44    162/435     1:09:43     2:24:26     3:31:04     2:24:29       12:37   11:02     4:48:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Laura Cogswell         F 40-44    163/435     1:10:08     2:25:55     3:33:09     2:23:02       12:10   11:02     4:48:56
3002  Danielle Van Fleet     F 40-44    164/435     1:09:32     2:23:12     3:30:47     2:25:50       12:31   11:02     4:49:02
3003  Kimberly Yenser        F 30-34    230/462     1:09:32     2:23:14     3:30:48     2:25:49       12:30   11:02     4:49:03
3004  Sara Blanchett         F 40-44    165/435     1:11:50     2:25:29     3:32:07     2:23:36       12:27   11:02     4:49:05
3005  Jerry Meshell          M 60-64     54/149     1:03:34     2:16:22     3:22:16     2:32:47       13:09   11:03     4:49:08
3006  Megan Gibson           F 25-29    188/376     1:04:20     2:19:14     3:27:39     2:29:57       12:49   11:03     4:49:11
3007  John Theuring          M 55-59    131/259     1:04:39     2:13:23     3:20:12     2:35:49       13:33   11:03     4:49:11
3008  Jill Forrest           F 35-39    207/481     1:08:00     2:20:41     3:28:43     2:28:30       12:52   11:03     4:49:11
3009  Courtney Busemeyer     F 35-39    208/481     1:04:39     2:13:24     3:20:11     2:35:47       13:33   11:03     4:49:11
3010  Gregory Doench         M 65-69      16/70     1:11:07     2:19:33     3:23:23     2:29:39       16:11   11:03     4:49:11
3011  Virginia Newberry      F 40-44    166/435     1:10:04     2:22:45     3:30:54     2:26:31       13:12   11:03     4:49:16
3012  Geoffrey Nelson        M 35-39    313/445     1:07:36     2:19:45     3:26:29     2:29:31       14:17   11:03     4:49:16
3013  Theresa Riggs          F 35-39    209/481     1:10:03     2:22:45     3:30:54     2:26:31       13:14   11:03     4:49:16
3014  Monica Weber           F 25-29    189/376     1:05:57     2:16:42     3:23:13     2:32:35       13:07   11:03     4:49:16
3015  Alyssa Stentz          F 25-29    190/376     1:05:58     2:16:42     3:23:14     2:32:35       13:07   11:03     4:49:17
3016  Dan Ramsey             M 60-64     55/149       55:33     1:54:56     2:57:03     2:54:21               11:03     4:49:17
3017  Phil Fleshour          M 45-49    235/362     1:10:29     2:23:21     3:32:06     2:25:58       13:17   11:03     4:49:18
3018  Amanda Albers          F 35-39    210/481     1:09:56     2:22:02     3:28:40     2:27:21       12:39   11:03     4:49:23
3019  Joshua Levin           M 18-24    140/189     1:07:35     2:23:40     3:31:21     2:25:44       10:29   11:03     4:49:23
3020  Lauren Maiden          F 40-44    167/435     1:12:28     2:27:55     3:35:13     2:21:29       11:30   11:03     4:49:24
3021  Kellie Gonyar          F 30-34    231/462     1:12:28     2:27:55     3:35:13     2:21:29       11:31   11:03     4:49:24
3022  Patrick Smith          M 50-54    181/290     1:03:29     2:13:05     3:18:31     2:36:22       13:11   11:03     4:49:27
3023  Ted Biggs              M 50-54    182/290       58:47     2:05:00     3:18:14     2:44:28       10:51   11:03     4:49:28
3024  Brenna Biggs           F 18-24    117/197       58:47     2:05:02     3:18:15     2:44:27       10:50   11:03     4:49:29
3025  Katherine Klaeren      F 30-34    232/462     1:06:22     2:14:17     3:20:42     2:35:15       14:04   11:04     4:49:31
3026  Jacob Muff             M 30-34    311/425     1:07:37     2:18:37     3:27:06     2:30:58       13:29   11:04     4:49:34
3027  William Foster         M 45-49    236/362     1:02:24     2:11:34     3:21:45     2:38:01       14:33   11:04     4:49:35
3028  Gary Ruhlig            M 50-54    183/290     1:11:35     2:23:59     3:30:23     2:25:39       12:52   11:04     4:49:37
3029  Michael Adriatico      M 45-49    237/362     1:08:09     2:19:41     3:25:52     2:29:56       14:40   11:04     4:49:37
3030  Anthony Gertz Ii       M 45-49    238/362     1:01:13     2:09:47     3:18:07     2:39:53       13:42   11:04     4:49:39
3031  Maria Michel           F 40-44    168/435     1:11:45     2:21:29     3:28:31     2:28:12       14:12   11:04     4:49:40
3032  Jennifer Schell        F 35-39    211/481     1:09:04     2:21:01     3:28:06     2:28:45       14:02   11:04     4:49:45
3033  Jonathan McKenzie      M 35-39    314/445     1:12:03     2:19:42     3:25:21     2:30:05       13:32   11:04     4:49:47
3034  Justin King            M 40-44    250/384     1:13:31     2:33:06     3:35:12     2:16:46       11:21   11:04     4:49:51
3035  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    239/362     1:05:42     2:17:02     3:24:04     2:32:52       12:47   11:04     4:49:53
3036  Cathy Russo            F 55-59     39/174     1:05:42     2:17:02     3:24:04     2:32:52       12:47   11:04     4:49:54
3037  Sheila Eustace         F 18-24    118/197     1:04:30     2:14:57     3:22:43     2:34:58       14:56   11:04     4:49:54
3038  Trenton Witkop         M 40-44    251/384     1:10:48     2:28:16     3:30:32     2:21:40       13:39   11:04     4:49:55
3039  Jean Andre             F 45-49    125/366     1:10:00     2:21:23     3:27:10     2:28:33       14:50   11:04     4:49:55
3040  Mary Beth Naumann      F 40-44    169/435     1:07:02     2:21:24     3:35:44     2:28:33       11:46   11:04     4:49:56
3041  Tanya Leshko           F 45-49    126/366     1:08:27     2:21:12     3:25:20     2:28:45       14:10   11:04     4:49:57
3042  Brian Williamson       M 40-44    252/384     1:03:25     2:08:37     3:22:50     2:41:20       11:40   11:04     4:49:57
3043  Jill Gutendorf         F 35-39    212/481     1:03:53     2:09:57     3:19:11     2:40:02       13:03   11:05     4:49:58
3044  Aleksai Losey          M 18-24    141/189     1:09:54     2:20:43     3:26:10     2:29:16       15:14   11:05     4:49:58
3045  Robert Gutendorf Jr.   M 35-39    315/445     1:03:52     2:09:55     3:19:11     2:40:04       13:03   11:05     4:49:58
3046  Srinivas Pogiri        M 40-44    253/384     1:12:14     2:12:28     3:29:51     2:37:35       12:24   11:05     4:50:02
3047  Dennis Roach           M 65-69      17/70     1:12:48     2:28:49     3:34:57     2:21:16       12:34   11:05     4:50:04
3048  Sydney Eller           F 25-29    191/376     1:16:26     2:30:16     3:34:50     2:19:50       11:20   11:05     4:50:05
3049  Nathan Schmittou       M 25-29    209/323     1:06:40     2:13:08     3:25:28     2:36:58       12:46   11:05     4:50:06
3050  Adam Taylor            M 35-39    316/445     1:00:22     2:03:49     3:14:24     2:46:19       17:57   11:05     4:50:08
3051  Robin Hornberger       F 40-44    170/435     1:07:49     2:21:49     3:28:13     2:28:20       13:43   11:05     4:50:09
3052  Erin Guiliano          F 25-29    192/376     1:05:34     2:15:50     3:27:09     2:34:22       12:29   11:05     4:50:11
3053  Susanne Laduca         F 35-39    213/481     1:00:17     2:04:01     3:12:58     2:46:12       11:20   11:05     4:50:13
3054  Matthew De Gannes      M 25-29    210/323     1:08:28     2:19:17     3:24:20     2:31:08       17:06   11:06     4:50:25
3055  Harold Dyalsingh       M 45-49    240/362     1:07:13     2:15:42     3:25:22     2:34:48       11:50   11:06     4:50:30
3056  Christopher Dunn       M 55-59    132/259     1:10:12     2:22:21     3:29:21     2:28:10       12:57   11:06     4:50:30
3057  Kelly Wrobel           F 35-39    214/481     1:14:34     2:26:12     3:32:16     2:24:21       12:45   11:06     4:50:32
3058  Edward Woody           M 35-39    317/445     1:05:08     2:11:24     3:18:21     2:39:11       16:35   11:06     4:50:34
3059  Camron Kezele          M 18-24    142/189     1:05:41     2:10:20     3:23:45     2:40:18       11:35   11:06     4:50:38
3060  Julie Houle            F 30-34    233/462     1:14:38     2:24:23     3:29:00     2:26:19       12:57   11:06     4:50:41
3061  Suzanne Crable         F 55-59     40/174     1:10:54     2:22:43     3:28:09     2:28:00       13:29   11:06     4:50:43
3062  Kalynn Engel           F 35-39    215/481     1:04:51     2:15:13     3:25:17     2:35:33       13:11   11:06     4:50:46
3063  Brett Grenda           M 50-54    184/290     1:05:51     2:15:56     3:20:03     2:34:52       14:20   11:06     4:50:48
3064  Sachiko Glover         F 45-49    127/366     1:07:15     2:20:40     3:28:52     2:30:09       13:51   11:06     4:50:48
3065  Eric Friedmann         M 25-29    211/323       56:22     1:57:56     3:16:40     2:52:54       15:29   11:06     4:50:50
3066  Nitza Pinilla-Foster   F 40-44    171/435     1:13:09     2:28:23     3:34:37     2:22:29       11:31   11:07     4:50:52
3067  Emily Curran           F 25-29    193/376     1:06:30     2:14:59     3:20:34     2:35:59       15:57   11:07     4:50:57
3068  George Curran          M 55-59    133/259     1:06:29     2:14:59     3:20:35     2:35:59       15:55   11:07     4:50:58
3069  Naoki Funahashi        M 25-29    212/323     1:07:28     2:16:47     3:24:54     2:34:11       13:44   11:07     4:50:58
3070  Lawrence Minnick       M 30-34    312/425     1:02:51     2:08:48     3:19:22     2:42:14       15:08   11:07     4:51:02
3071  Scott Shellabarger     M 45-49    241/362     1:04:45     2:10:12     3:21:45     2:40:51       14:26   11:07     4:51:02
3072  Larry Rothman          M 55-59    134/259     1:09:50     2:22:52     3:27:48     2:28:12       14:46   11:07     4:51:04
3073  Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34    234/462     1:04:19     2:13:45     3:25:41     2:37:20       14:09   11:07     4:51:04
3074  Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29    194/376     1:06:17     2:18:03     3:26:35     2:33:02       13:12   11:07     4:51:04
3075  Matthew Brockhage      M 25-29    213/323     1:06:11     2:16:18     3:23:04     2:34:48       13:32   11:07     4:51:06
3076  Jodie Binning          F 40-44    172/435     1:08:51     2:23:33     3:29:52     2:27:34       12:35   11:07     4:51:07
3077  Scott Cervas           M 40-44    254/384     1:01:14     2:04:54     3:07:08     2:46:13       17:37   11:07     4:51:07
3078  Chelsea Grabarz        F 30-34    235/462       56:46     2:03:36     3:19:50     2:47:34       14:25   11:07     4:51:09
3079  Carol Finnegan         F 50-54     86/267     1:09:18     2:21:29     3:27:17     2:29:40       13:21   11:07     4:51:09
3080  Lindsay Morrison       F 30-34    236/462     1:06:51     2:21:23     3:28:53     2:29:48       12:51   11:07     4:51:10
3081  Srdjan Stojanovic      M 60-64     56/149     1:03:50     2:11:49     3:17:53     2:39:22       15:16   11:07     4:51:11
3082  Keely Sloo             F 35-39    216/481     1:10:51     2:25:04     3:34:37     2:26:09       12:56   11:07     4:51:12
3083  Andrea Richardson      F 35-39    217/481     1:06:34     2:22:44     3:30:08     2:28:29       13:59   11:07     4:51:12
3084  Whitney Young          F 35-39    218/481     1:12:06     2:24:56     3:31:56     2:26:17       13:59   11:07     4:51:12
3085  Brad Lessen            M 50-54    185/290     1:11:45     2:24:42     3:31:42     2:26:32       13:20   11:07     4:51:14
3086  David Bernard          M 50-54    186/290     1:17:01     2:34:46     3:39:16     2:16:30       12:19   11:07     4:51:15
3087  Kendra Meyer           F 30-34    237/462     1:13:35     2:34:44     3:41:28     2:16:33       11:28   11:08     4:51:17
3088  Amy Cerajewski         F 40-44    173/435     1:09:30     2:20:23     3:26:28     2:30:55       13:34   11:08     4:51:18
3089  Tom Lopez              M 50-54    187/290     1:12:44     2:23:24     3:29:51     2:27:54       12:39   11:08     4:51:18
3090  Patrick McGilvray      M 50-54    188/290     1:04:17     2:10:03     3:17:17     2:41:16       17:28   11:08     4:51:18
3091  John Holtgrewe         M 18-24    143/189       54:42     2:02:26     3:24:30     2:48:55       11:07   11:08     4:51:20
3092  Pamela Wood            F 18-24    119/197     1:01:02     2:10:20     3:22:56     2:41:02       13:30   11:08     4:51:22
3093  Christopher Schroeder  M 60-64     57/149     1:11:29     2:22:04     3:30:26     2:29:18       13:15   11:08     4:51:22
3094  Kira Buell             F 25-29    195/376     1:12:06     2:25:46     3:33:02     2:25:39       12:29   11:08     4:51:25
3095  Oisin Murphy           M 30-34    313/425     1:03:45     2:11:11     3:18:50     2:40:22       13:40   11:08     4:51:32
3096  Brian Haigis           M 45-49    242/362     1:12:44     2:25:30     3:32:19     2:26:03       13:03   11:08     4:51:33
3097  Angeline Whitworth Pac F 50-54     87/267     1:03:30     2:20:38     3:31:03     2:30:58       12:36   11:08     4:51:35
3098  Eric Swanke            M 40-44    255/384     1:07:38     2:16:15     3:20:30     2:35:21       14:03   11:08     4:51:35
3099  Megan Walsh            F 40-44    174/435     1:05:51     2:14:01     3:24:57     2:37:34       13:16   11:08     4:51:35
3100  Foster Clark           M 40-44    256/384     1:00:49     2:06:36     3:20:33     2:45:01       14:31   11:08     4:51:36
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3101  Catherine Rosevear     F 35-39    219/481     1:11:12     2:23:17     3:31:09     2:28:24       13:09   11:08     4:51:40
3102  Teri Hundley           F 55-59     41/174     1:10:07     2:25:01     3:30:38     2:26:41       13:16   11:08     4:51:42
3103  Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-54     88/267     1:06:10     2:18:07     3:27:06     2:33:36       13:56   11:09     4:51:43
3104  Alan Dicken            M 30-34    314/425     1:02:50     2:08:55     3:20:40     2:42:48       15:43   11:09     4:51:43
3105  Tricia Zervos          F 40-44    175/435     1:12:06     2:25:42     3:33:03     2:26:01       12:50   11:09     4:51:43
3106  Lauren Yoder           F 18-24    120/197     1:08:34     2:20:22     3:27:01     2:31:23       12:39   11:09     4:51:45
3107  Joseph Fiorelli        M 18-24    144/189     1:06:37     2:12:34     3:15:06     2:39:12       15:31   11:09     4:51:45
3108  Steve Ozinga           M 50-54    189/290     1:10:44     2:23:43     3:30:13     2:28:04       12:01   11:09     4:51:46
3109  Jamie K. Williams      F 35-39    220/481     1:02:09     2:13:09     3:27:14     2:38:40       13:45   11:09     4:51:49
3110  Andrea Jackson         F 35-39    221/481     1:09:48     2:22:09     3:31:12     2:29:44       14:11   11:09     4:51:52
3111  Kristen Fouss          F 40-44    176/435     1:06:36     2:15:01     3:22:57     2:36:52       14:16   11:09     4:51:53
3112  Holly Sizemore         F 35-39    222/481     1:02:24     2:09:51     3:17:18     2:42:03       15:48   11:09     4:51:54
3113  Julie Werle            F 45-49    128/366     1:01:22     2:08:40     3:17:52     2:43:14       15:35   11:09     4:51:54
3114  Emily Wheelright       F 25-29    196/376     1:07:49     2:22:26     3:29:06     2:29:32       14:28   11:09     4:51:57
3115  Brian Voorhees         M 35-39    318/445     1:08:59     2:29:33     3:35:40     2:22:27       12:35   11:09     4:51:59
3116  Ron Trenkamp           M 50-54    190/290     1:08:34     2:20:46     3:29:35     2:31:14       13:48   11:09     4:52:00
3117  Niklas Steinbrunner    M 18-24    145/189     1:02:25     2:07:45     3:15:15     2:44:16       12:54   11:09     4:52:00
3118  Jessica Stone          F 45-49    129/366     1:09:52     2:23:50     3:32:12     2:28:14       13:06   11:09     4:52:03
3119  Vi Phan                M 25-29    214/323     1:06:15     2:17:04     3:27:43     2:35:01       15:11   11:09     4:52:04
3120  Kristie Walker         F 45-49    130/366     1:05:05     2:13:45     3:21:35     2:38:22       14:25   11:09     4:52:06
3121  Louise Hoang           F 45-49    131/366     1:09:53     2:23:52     3:32:15     2:28:15       13:10   11:09     4:52:06
3122  Nicholas Gramke        M 18-24    146/189     1:01:42     2:12:52     3:25:29     2:39:16       12:43   11:09     4:52:07
3123  John Ellis             M 65-69      18/70     1:08:30     2:19:40     3:29:32     2:32:30       13:40   11:10     4:52:09
3124  Erin Amrich            F 35-39    223/481     1:05:38     2:21:01     3:31:27     2:31:10       12:32   11:10     4:52:10
3125  Kara Collins           F 30-34    238/462     1:04:18     2:14:19     3:31:19     2:37:53       13:48   11:10     4:52:11
3126  Kris Ziemer            F 55-59     42/174     1:09:35     2:23:36     3:31:07     2:28:36       13:40   11:10     4:52:11
3127  Kaila Busken           F 25-29    197/376     1:08:17     2:19:09     3:27:36     2:33:03       12:24   11:10     4:52:12
3128  Lee Ann Hartinger      F 50-54     89/267     1:05:27     2:17:10     3:26:37     2:35:06       15:17   11:10     4:52:16
3129  Samantha Emery         F 18-24    121/197     1:11:25     2:23:53     3:30:52     2:28:24       13:47   11:10     4:52:17
3130  Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29    198/376     1:13:54     2:28:10     3:33:40     2:24:07       13:55   11:10     4:52:17
3131  Jamie Spang            F 35-39    224/481     1:09:30     2:19:54     3:27:43     2:32:32       13:20   11:10     4:52:26
3132  Bill Hanneken          M 60-64     58/149     1:06:03     2:17:37     3:26:57     2:34:51       13:46   11:10     4:52:28
3133  Patrick Rogers         M 30-34    315/425     1:10:46     2:17:17     3:24:15     2:35:12       14:16   11:10     4:52:29
3134  Todd Griffis           M 55-59    135/259     1:05:01     2:14:54     3:24:23     2:37:38       14:17   11:10     4:52:32
3135  Janet Hyland           F 35-39    225/481     1:05:03     2:18:05     3:30:03     2:34:34       13:00   11:11     4:52:39
3136  Emily Geraci           F 35-39    226/481     1:11:50     2:26:34     3:36:42     2:26:07       12:27   11:11     4:52:41
3137  Michelle Shimkus       F 40-44    177/435     1:13:31     2:29:13     3:37:22     2:23:29       12:32   11:11     4:52:41
3138  Chad Wolf              M 25-29    215/323     1:12:46     2:25:56     3:32:26     2:26:45       14:33   11:11     4:52:41
3139  Abby Wolf              F 25-29    199/376     1:12:46     2:25:57     3:32:30     2:26:45       14:32   11:11     4:52:41
3140  Joe Memory             M 18-24    147/189     1:10:13     2:21:41     3:27:09     2:31:07       13:25   11:11     4:52:48
3141  Lee Adamcik            F 50-54     90/267     1:12:56     2:26:51     3:34:53     2:25:59       13:03   11:11     4:52:49
3142  Marissa Apanius        F 40-44    178/435     1:10:02     2:27:40     3:36:19     2:25:12       11:50   11:11     4:52:52
3143  Andrew Steckl          M 70-74       1/19     1:08:25     2:19:45     3:24:56     2:33:07       15:02   11:11     4:52:52
3144  Angie Wren             F 45-49    132/366     1:08:20     2:24:23     3:32:14     2:28:34       12:54   11:11     4:52:56
3145  Nicole Morris          F 40-44    179/435     1:08:20     2:24:23     3:32:15     2:28:34       12:56   11:11     4:52:56
3146  Jennifer Snider        F 35-39    227/481     1:14:12     2:29:33     3:35:59     2:23:25       12:58   11:11     4:52:57
3147  Megan Fisher           F 35-39    228/481     1:07:22     2:20:26     3:25:45     2:32:35       14:11   11:11     4:53:00
3148  Leslie Stangel         F 50-54     91/267     1:05:51     2:16:14     3:22:44     2:36:47       15:10   11:11     4:53:00
3149  Griff Jones            M 45-49    243/362       58:07     2:05:05     3:17:49     2:47:55       15:48   11:11     4:53:00
3150  Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54    191/290     1:07:13     2:19:14     3:27:51     2:33:48       16:18   11:12     4:53:02
3151  Juan J. Arrieta        M 50-54    192/290     1:00:39     2:05:38     3:14:57     2:47:25       17:14   11:12     4:53:03
3152  Earl Johnson           M 50-54    193/290     1:13:07     2:28:55     3:35:28     2:24:09       12:40   11:12     4:53:04
3153  Mary Cherry            F 40-44    180/435     1:06:56     2:18:05     3:28:37     2:35:01       13:42   11:12     4:53:06
3154  Ravi Patel             M 25-29    216/323       56:51     2:00:18     3:13:54     2:52:50       16:28   11:12     4:53:07
3155  Jeffery Cox            M 25-29    217/323     1:08:27     2:18:04     3:26:02     2:35:04       13:13   11:12     4:53:07
3156  Jeff Todd              M 45-49    244/362     1:04:39     2:15:46     3:26:03     2:37:24       14:38   11:12     4:53:10
3157  Philip Howles          M 60-64     59/149     1:00:15     2:08:32     3:20:11     2:44:42       12:23   11:12     4:53:13
3158  Paige Natoli           F 25-29    200/376     1:11:28     2:22:32     3:33:00     2:30:44       12:32   11:12     4:53:15
3159  Bradley Vance          M 30-34    316/425     1:12:10     2:25:26     3:33:18     2:27:51       12:44   11:12     4:53:16
3160  Matt Hornung           M 40-44    257/384       59:19     2:04:25     3:15:25     2:48:53       16:31   11:12     4:53:18
3161  Pete Bohrofen          M 40-44    258/384     1:05:44     2:13:39     3:19:15     2:39:43       15:56   11:12     4:53:22
3162  Kia Cummins            F 25-29    201/376     1:14:19     2:27:44     3:34:58     2:25:40       12:50   11:12     4:53:23
3163  Aric Dimeff            M 45-49    245/362     1:20:02     2:35:27     3:42:12     2:17:58       11:58   11:12     4:53:24
3164  Ron Allison            M 40-44    259/384     1:09:24     2:22:38     3:29:59     2:30:48       13:04   11:12     4:53:25
3165  Scott Noyer            M 55-59    136/259       56:59     2:03:52     3:23:06     2:49:37       11:04   11:13     4:53:28
3166  Catherine Buckley      F 25-29    202/376     1:01:23     2:07:19     3:20:51     2:46:12       14:55   11:13     4:53:30
3167  Ermelinda Perez        F 45-49    133/366     1:14:27     2:30:39     3:37:48     2:22:52       12:52   11:13     4:53:31
3168  Joe Perez              M 40-44    260/384     1:14:27     2:30:39     3:37:48     2:22:52       12:53   11:13     4:53:31
3169  David Clark            M 50-54    194/290     1:12:53     2:25:55     3:32:27     2:27:36       13:09   11:13     4:53:31
3170  Nicholas Vance         M 25-29    218/323     1:12:09     2:25:25     3:33:18     2:28:08       13:00   11:13     4:53:32
3171  Miranda Snodgrass      F 30-34    239/462     1:05:22     2:15:42     3:24:28     2:37:52       13:52   11:13     4:53:33
3172  Roger Vance            M 50-54    195/290     1:12:10     2:25:26     3:33:19     2:28:08       13:01   11:13     4:53:33
3173  Jackie Dryden          F 40-44    181/435       59:16     2:08:36     3:22:45     2:44:59       14:59   11:13     4:53:35
3174  Nikki Glutz            F 25-29    203/376     1:08:29     2:22:22     3:30:28     2:31:15       13:34   11:13     4:53:36
3175  John Wilson            M 25-29    219/323     1:13:32     2:27:54     3:34:26     2:25:42       12:25   11:13     4:53:36
3176  Chuck Blake            M 60-64     60/149     1:11:29     2:25:07     3:33:01     2:28:34       13:48   11:13     4:53:40
3177  Matthew Edin           M 35-39    319/445     1:00:37     2:07:13     3:20:40     2:46:27       15:02   11:13     4:53:40
3178  Kristin Golden         F 40-44    182/435     1:12:32     2:26:05     3:33:38     2:27:40       13:39   11:13     4:53:44
3179  Pat Hunt               M 55-59    137/259     1:07:28     2:26:46     3:36:42     2:27:02       11:58   11:13     4:53:47
3180  Kristi Smith           F 45-49    134/366     1:07:28     2:26:46     3:36:37     2:27:02       11:59   11:13     4:53:48
3181  Jimmie Jackson         M 40-44    261/384     1:04:34     2:11:11     3:24:19     2:42:38       11:48   11:13     4:53:48
3182  Brian Pruitt           M 40-44    262/384     1:08:10     2:21:27     3:29:06     2:32:26       15:03   11:13     4:53:52
3183  Joseph Capka           M 25-29    220/323     1:04:42     2:14:20     3:24:37     2:39:33       15:26   11:13     4:53:53
3184  Luis Soler             M 40-44    263/384       57:41     2:08:03     3:21:28     2:45:51       16:00   11:14     4:53:54
3185  Jeffrey Tkach          M 55-59    138/259     1:04:15     2:13:08     3:24:14     2:40:50       14:35   11:14     4:53:58
3186  Keth Goodman           F 40-44    183/435     1:06:48     2:17:15     3:27:12     2:36:45       14:43   11:14     4:54:00
3187  Lisa Shahim            F 45-49    135/366     1:05:29     2:17:11     3:28:32     2:36:49       14:25   11:14     4:54:00
3188  Jennifer Genslinger    F 35-39    229/481     1:05:02     2:15:56     3:26:06     2:38:05       14:47   11:14     4:54:00
3189  Jeffrey Lewis          M 35-39    320/445     1:09:06     2:20:28     3:26:46     2:33:35       13:42   11:14     4:54:03
3190  Michael Titus          M 30-34    317/425     1:05:27     2:17:06     3:29:27     2:37:01       12:45   11:14     4:54:06
3191  Elle Riehle            F 25-29    204/376     1:06:08     2:18:33     3:28:13     2:35:36       13:56   11:14     4:54:08
3192  Rodney Amburgy         M 50-54    196/290     1:07:34     2:21:46     3:31:35     2:32:23       13:55   11:14     4:54:09
3193  Amber Young            F 40-44    184/435     1:01:28     2:13:58     3:26:51     2:40:12       14:40   11:14     4:54:09
3194  Nicole White           F 35-39    230/481     1:01:28     2:14:01     3:26:51     2:40:08       14:40   11:14     4:54:09
3195  Tony Amburgy           M 60-64     61/149     1:07:35     2:21:41     3:31:36     2:32:29       13:53   11:14     4:54:09
3196  Cathy Woods            F 55-59     43/174     1:07:31     2:20:22     3:29:50     2:33:51       14:42   11:14     4:54:12
3197  Susan Sullivan         F 45-49    136/366     1:12:46     2:28:14     3:39:32     2:26:02       12:42   11:14     4:54:15
3198  Taylor Keaton          F 25-29    205/376     1:01:53     2:04:34     3:22:24     2:49:43       11:47   11:14     4:54:16
3199  Phil Smith             M 45-49    246/362     1:03:59     2:13:16     3:23:44     2:41:01       15:19   11:14     4:54:17
3200  Mike Tietz             M 30-34    318/425     1:03:51     2:10:11     3:16:53     2:44:12       16:04   11:15     4:54:23
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3201  Laurie Adams           F 45-49    137/366     1:06:57     2:22:06     3:37:11     2:32:19       13:15   11:15     4:54:24
3202  Sheila Fleckenstein    F 35-39    231/481     1:07:27     2:14:58     3:24:28     2:39:26       13:46   11:15     4:54:24
3203  David Stone            M 30-34    319/425     1:04:01     2:09:22     3:22:32     2:45:02       13:32   11:15     4:54:24
3204  Marwan Lakkis          M 40-44    264/384     1:02:30     2:10:54     3:22:50     2:43:30       14:49   11:15     4:54:24
3205  Jill Bos               F 40-44    185/435     1:06:57     2:22:05     3:37:12     2:32:20       13:16   11:15     4:54:25
3206  Lauren Dutton          F 18-24    122/197     1:08:59     2:22:02     3:28:37     2:32:24       14:40   11:15     4:54:26
3207  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54     92/267     1:09:23     2:20:25     3:28:49     2:34:03       14:01   11:15     4:54:27
3208  Rob Sprengard          M 65-69      19/70     1:09:36     2:21:22     3:30:00     2:33:06       15:35   11:15     4:54:28
3209  Jill Weissmann         F 40-44    186/435     1:04:59     2:14:29     3:25:25     2:40:02       13:44   11:15     4:54:30
3210  Sara Steinwart         F 25-29    206/376     1:07:43     2:16:53     3:23:17     2:37:39       13:56   11:15     4:54:32
3211  Mike Gehner            M 50-54    197/290     1:08:32     2:21:30     3:29:04     2:33:08       15:12   11:15     4:54:37
3212  Brian Mains            M 40-44    265/384     1:02:32     2:17:07     3:31:05     2:37:35       14:53   11:15     4:54:41
3213  Seth Davis             M 25-29    221/323       56:45     2:00:31     3:13:53     2:54:16       12:40   11:16     4:54:46
3214  Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59     44/174     1:17:18     2:25:42     3:22:45     2:29:10       11:35   11:16     4:54:51
3215  Stephen Halstead       M 18-24    148/189     1:13:14     2:31:33     3:23:49     2:23:19       15:01   11:16     4:54:51
3216  Soundar Mannathan      M 30-34    320/425     1:02:58     2:12:34     3:25:11     2:42:17       14:08   11:16     4:54:51
3217  Amie Sexton            F 40-44    187/435     1:12:16     2:24:34     3:32:02     2:30:19       13:35   11:16     4:54:52
3218  Carrie Tippmann        F 40-44    188/435     1:12:31     2:27:32     3:35:24     2:27:22       13:54   11:16     4:54:53
3219  Kelly Boerger          F 40-44    189/435     1:12:16     2:24:36     3:32:02     2:30:18       13:36   11:16     4:54:53
3220  Nancy Wampler          F 45-49    138/366     1:09:49     2:20:45     3:28:18     2:34:10       14:53   11:16     4:54:55
3221  Julie Jump             F 40-44    190/435     1:01:01     2:13:04     3:26:46     2:41:52       14:33   11:16     4:54:55
3222  Tom Barlage            M 40-44    266/384     1:08:51     2:20:32     3:28:49     2:34:25       14:52   11:16     4:54:56
3223  Laura Langenhop        F 30-34    240/462     1:06:17     2:16:00     3:25:44     2:38:57       15:27   11:16     4:54:56
3224  Sydney Jensen          F 18-24    123/197     1:00:38     2:03:29     3:15:46     2:51:28       12:57   11:16     4:54:57
3225  Jenna Kate Karn        F 25-29    207/376     1:08:57     2:21:46     3:32:56     2:33:15       12:51   11:16     4:55:01
3226  Madeline O'Connor      F 18-24    124/197     1:07:33     2:18:25     3:31:42     2:36:37       11:37   11:16     4:55:01
3227  Kathy Pryor            F 60-64      16/91     1:10:55     2:27:22     3:36:08     2:27:42       13:06   11:16     4:55:04
3228  Phillip Harmon         M 40-44    267/384     1:07:13     2:14:52     3:26:05     2:40:13       15:47   11:16     4:55:04
3229  Steve Ziegler          M 50-54    198/290     1:05:51     2:16:32     3:25:55     2:38:36       13:38   11:16     4:55:08
3230  Karen Mendenhall       F 55-59     45/174     1:12:21     2:25:22     3:34:19     2:29:46       13:20   11:16     4:55:08
3231  Sean Kirby             M 30-34    321/425     1:05:30     2:13:31     3:21:49     2:41:38       15:39   11:16     4:55:08
3232  Kevin Fisher           M 40-44    268/384     1:08:00     2:16:30     3:18:38     2:38:45       20:11   11:17     4:55:14
3233  Nancy Stephens         F 55-59     46/174     1:10:31     2:26:23     3:36:51     2:28:52       13:07   11:17     4:55:14
3234  Elizabeth Grewe        F 30-34    241/462     1:10:33     2:26:14     3:36:52     2:29:02       13:09   11:17     4:55:15
3235  Corinne Reich          F 50-54     93/267     1:10:15     2:24:45     3:32:40     2:30:32       12:50   11:17     4:55:17
3236  Jennifer Applegate     F 40-44    191/435     1:05:27     2:17:50     3:28:52     2:37:28       14:23   11:17     4:55:18
3237  Kayla Bohannon         F 18-24    125/197     1:13:08     2:26:02     3:33:14     2:29:17       14:05   11:17     4:55:19
3238  Bryon Wasacz           M 45-49    247/362     1:12:00     2:28:05     3:38:55     2:27:15       12:55   11:17     4:55:19
3239  Susan Owens            F 25-29    208/376     1:04:04     2:10:09     3:20:32     2:45:11       14:03   11:17     4:55:20
3240  Todd Fisher            M 45-49    248/362     1:05:14     2:13:11     3:23:06     2:42:10       15:01   11:17     4:55:20
3241  Lisa Luttenegger       F 30-34    242/462       56:40     1:55:45     3:14:07     2:59:36       21:16   11:17     4:55:20
3242  Elizabeth Altenau      F 30-34    243/462     1:05:57     2:15:06     3:24:28     2:40:17       15:57   11:17     4:55:22
3243  Charles Altenau        M 60-64     62/149     1:05:57     2:15:06     3:24:28     2:40:17       15:56   11:17     4:55:22
3244  Terry Dammeyer         M 55-59    139/259     1:03:09     2:09:28     3:18:43     2:45:57       16:53   11:17     4:55:25
3245  Andrew Bendle          M 25-29    222/323     1:00:56     2:09:16     3:32:25     2:46:11       12:37   11:17     4:55:26
3246  William Abplanalp      M 55-59    140/259     1:03:51     2:12:45     3:24:35     2:42:44       16:28   11:17     4:55:28
3247  Anthony Rice           M 55-59    141/259     1:01:48     2:10:07     3:20:03     2:45:22       14:40   11:17     4:55:29
3248  Casey Fisk             M 35-39    321/445     1:00:18     2:07:32     3:16:43     2:48:00       17:35   11:17     4:55:31
3249  Bill Marker            M 55-59    142/259     1:06:12     2:19:22     3:28:20     2:36:10       13:47   11:17     4:55:31
3250  Shelly Haber           F 55-59     47/174     1:06:12     2:19:25     3:28:20     2:36:08       13:45   11:17     4:55:32
3251  Celia Williams         F 50-54     94/267     1:09:21     2:22:38     3:29:11     2:33:01       15:16   11:17     4:55:38
3252  Ayako Baverman         F 40-44    192/435     1:14:04     2:28:46     3:36:32     2:26:54       13:27   11:18     4:55:39
3253  Ashley Jackman         F 25-29    209/376     1:06:12     2:15:49     3:30:17     2:39:51       11:35   11:18     4:55:39
3254  Paula Hogan            F 40-44    193/435     1:10:21     2:22:36     3:31:37     2:33:04       13:30   11:18     4:55:40
3255  Prabu Ravindren        M 35-39    322/445     1:07:30     2:15:00     3:19:10     2:40:43       15:39   11:18     4:55:43
3256  Jennifer Miller        F 25-29    210/376     1:12:11     2:28:16     3:34:34     2:27:32       13:11   11:18     4:55:47
3257  Brandy Kaufman         F 30-34    244/462     1:07:44     2:24:29     3:33:23     2:31:20       12:58   11:18     4:55:49
3258  Madeleine Tawadros     F 25-29    211/376     1:07:38     2:15:36     3:22:50     2:40:16       13:31   11:18     4:55:51
3259  Nicholas Maude         M 35-39    323/445     1:11:51     2:26:16     3:35:24     2:29:36       11:59   11:18     4:55:52
3260  Emily Laco             F 35-39    232/481     1:10:10     2:27:06     3:37:51     2:28:47       12:51   11:18     4:55:52
3261  Jeff Smith             M 25-29    223/323     1:06:12     2:16:22     3:26:54     2:39:31       15:45   11:18     4:55:53
3262  Ina Deras              F 50-54     95/267     1:12:05     2:25:41     3:35:02     2:30:13       14:15   11:18     4:55:53
3263  Michael Deras          M 45-49    249/362     1:12:06     2:25:42     3:35:03     2:30:13       14:12   11:18     4:55:54
3264  Rick Farrand           M 60-64     63/149     1:07:56     2:17:34     3:22:27     2:38:23       17:22   11:18     4:55:57
3265  Catherine Habel        F 25-29    212/376     1:07:44     2:19:25     3:32:00     2:36:32       14:06   11:18     4:55:57
3266  Kenny Holocher         M 30-34    322/425     1:04:23     2:17:37     3:27:20     2:38:22       14:56   11:18     4:55:58
3267  Lynn Danen             F 45-49    139/366     1:06:14     2:20:26     3:32:42     2:35:35       14:03   11:18     4:56:00
3268  Theresa Marcum         F 60-64      17/91     1:20:36     2:37:46     3:43:29     2:18:15       12:28   11:18     4:56:01
3269  Doug Dunderman         M 50-54    199/290     1:07:02     2:18:02     3:27:36     2:38:01       13:42   11:18     4:56:03
3270  Chad Luttrell          M 25-29    224/323     1:04:00     2:08:20     3:19:20     2:47:46       16:54   11:19     4:56:06
3271  Kenneth Sirois         M 70-74       2/19     1:09:04     2:22:29     3:31:33     2:33:39       13:53   11:19     4:56:08
3272  William Russ           M 40-44    269/384     1:13:13     2:27:18     3:32:07     2:28:50       13:50   11:19     4:56:08
3273  Mark A Freeman         M 60-64     64/149     1:13:13     2:27:18     3:32:06     2:28:50       13:51   11:19     4:56:08
3274  Giovanni Nattino       M 30-34    323/425     1:00:59     2:06:25     3:12:50     2:49:47       17:59   11:19     4:56:11
3275  Daniel Johns           M 25-29    225/323     1:10:12     2:22:21     3:31:11     2:33:53       13:44   11:19     4:56:13
3276  Jessica Brundige       F 40-44    194/435     1:09:08     2:20:57     3:31:58     2:35:17       13:42   11:19     4:56:13
3277  Allison Dixon          F 25-29    213/376     1:10:13     2:22:21     3:31:11     2:33:53       13:46   11:19     4:56:13
3278  Al Inkrott             M 55-59    143/259     1:04:58     2:13:23     3:20:18     2:42:51       14:29   11:19     4:56:14
3279  Kyle Mollison          M 25-29    226/323     1:05:23     2:14:07     3:24:38     2:42:08       16:29   11:19     4:56:14
3280  Cody Egle              M 30-34    324/425     1:05:35     2:14:40     3:26:49     2:41:35       17:50   11:19     4:56:15
3281  Karin Lee              F 40-44    195/435     1:06:43     2:21:37     3:32:54     2:34:40       13:41   11:19     4:56:16
3282  Augusto Orue           M 40-44    270/384     1:06:54     2:22:09     3:30:12     2:34:21       13:07   11:19     4:56:29
3283  Steve Sabers           M 45-49    250/362     1:06:54     2:22:09     3:30:12     2:34:21       13:06   11:19     4:56:29
3284  Steve Schinasi         M 65-69      20/70     1:07:03     2:17:48     3:24:20     2:38:42       14:08   11:19     4:56:30
3285  Nicholas Strnad        M 30-34    325/425     1:13:38     2:31:31     3:38:49     2:25:00       12:44   11:20     4:56:31
3286  Erik Elmendorf         M 35-39    324/445     1:06:50     2:16:51     3:26:08     2:39:41       13:44   11:20     4:56:31
3287  Lynn St.Cyr            F 40-44    196/435     1:14:07     2:29:08     3:38:23     2:27:24       12:15   11:20     4:56:32
3288  Henry Miller           M 60-64     65/149     1:10:30     2:23:58     3:31:16     2:32:36       14:50   11:20     4:56:33
3289  Amanda Garrido         F 40-44    197/435     1:16:41     2:31:46     3:36:28     2:24:52       12:55   11:20     4:56:38
3290  Penda Konate-Fernando  F 35-39    233/481     1:09:36     2:22:50     3:30:42     2:33:53       14:56   11:20     4:56:42
3291  Samuel Kloss           M 30-34    326/425     1:10:59     2:26:12     3:33:14     2:30:34       13:41   11:20     4:56:46
3292  Dakota Crosson         F 25-29    214/376     1:02:53     2:23:16     3:54:28     2:33:30               11:20     4:56:46
3293  Jaclyn Williams        F 35-39    234/481     1:11:44     2:28:24     3:36:30     2:28:23       13:27   11:20     4:56:47
3294  Albert Hein            M 35-39    325/445     1:10:10     2:20:21     3:27:52     2:36:27       12:11   11:20     4:56:48
3295  Jennifer Cully         F 35-39    235/481     1:06:38     2:16:57     3:30:41     2:39:51       13:21   11:20     4:56:48
3296  Amanda Nintrup         F 30-34    245/462     1:06:51     2:15:36     3:24:25     2:41:13       15:13   11:20     4:56:49
3297  Joe Nartker            M 55-59    144/259     1:12:05     2:26:39     3:41:36     2:30:15       12:37   11:20     4:56:53
3298  Cheryl Higham          F 45-49    140/366     1:09:32     2:25:34     3:35:48     2:31:20       13:17   11:20     4:56:53
3299  Scott Higham           M 55-59    145/259     1:09:32     2:25:34     3:35:48     2:31:21       13:19   11:20     4:56:54
3300  Christine Taylor       F 40-44    198/435     1:13:04     2:28:07     3:37:22     2:28:49       13:11   11:20     4:56:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Matthew Saunders       M 18-24    149/189     1:06:57     2:14:50     3:29:07     2:42:06       13:06   11:20     4:56:56
3302  Trish Dobinski         F 50-54     96/267     1:07:24     2:20:39     3:30:31     2:36:19       14:05   11:21     4:56:58
3303  Laura Wartel           F 50-54     97/267     1:12:07     2:27:42     3:36:49     2:29:17       13:31   11:21     4:56:59
3304  Vanessa Pedrick        F 35-39    236/481     1:06:30                 3:24:49                   13:50   11:21     4:57:01
3305  Lucien St.Cyr          M 40-44    271/384     1:14:07     2:29:08     3:38:24     2:27:54       12:32   11:21     4:57:01
3306  Marlene Schum          F 55-59     48/174     1:06:04     2:16:46     3:28:54     2:40:16       14:14   11:21     4:57:01
3307  Julia Karney           F 35-39    237/481       59:27     2:06:51     3:18:41     2:50:14       15:05   11:21     4:57:04
3308  Stephanie Burgess      F 45-49    141/366     1:05:27     2:17:52     3:25:44     2:39:13       14:03   11:21     4:57:05
3309  Doug Steiner           M 25-29    227/323     1:06:12     2:14:45     3:20:58     2:42:24       15:08   11:21     4:57:09
3310  Emily Mason            F 35-39    238/481     1:12:14     2:24:50     3:33:25     2:32:20       13:51   11:21     4:57:10
3311  Kimberly Leiken        F 30-34    246/462     1:06:39     2:17:31     3:29:51     2:39:48       13:39   11:21     4:57:19
3312  Gretchen Dietrich      F 40-44    199/435     1:00:50     2:11:16     3:26:47     2:46:06       15:33   11:21     4:57:21
3313  Colin Ostasiewski      M 25-29    228/323     1:07:00     2:15:49     3:26:03     2:41:35       14:19   11:22     4:57:24
3314  Deanna Easter          F 30-34    247/462     1:02:36     2:17:33     3:28:22     2:39:51       15:36   11:22     4:57:24
3315  Julia Swanson          F 25-29    215/376     1:07:23     2:21:03     3:29:23     2:36:22       14:39   11:22     4:57:25
3316  Kenneth Moran          M 55-59    146/259     1:05:05     2:15:41     3:24:10     2:41:46       17:04   11:22     4:57:27
3317  Rob Runkle             M 45-49    251/362     1:04:08     2:13:01     3:21:22     2:44:27       17:08   11:22     4:57:27
3318  Devin Burnside         M 18-24    150/189     1:06:21     2:13:15     3:23:57     2:44:13       14:04   11:22     4:57:28
3319  Lisa Wasacz            F 45-49    142/366     1:12:01     2:28:05     3:38:55     2:29:24       12:36   11:22     4:57:28
3320  Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29    216/376     1:06:39     2:17:25     3:29:51     2:40:08       14:03   11:22     4:57:33
3321  Jennifer Hater         F 45-49    143/366     1:13:26     2:29:20     3:42:01     2:28:14       12:03   11:22     4:57:34
3322  Shannon Linning        F 25-29    217/376     1:13:28     2:29:21     3:42:01     2:28:15       12:03   11:22     4:57:36
3323  Kirsten Larson         F 18-24    126/197     1:02:40     2:15:01     3:28:44     2:42:36       12:12   11:22     4:57:36
3324  Greg Wallace           M 50-54    200/290     1:08:01     2:21:22     3:33:02     2:36:16       13:07   11:22     4:57:37
3325  Carolyn McHendry       F 30-34    248/462     1:08:01     2:21:22     3:33:03     2:36:16       13:07   11:22     4:57:37
3326  Jarrod Blossom         M 35-39    326/445     1:01:29     2:07:44     3:25:17     2:49:57       11:38   11:22     4:57:40
3327  Emily Heintzelman      F 35-39    239/481     1:13:02     2:29:46     3:38:22     2:27:57       12:54   11:22     4:57:43
3328  Kayla Groene           F 30-34    249/462     1:12:15     2:24:51     3:33:34     2:32:53       13:58   11:22     4:57:43
3329  Christian Holloway     M 25-29    229/323     1:12:16     2:24:52     3:33:38     2:32:52       14:00   11:22     4:57:43
3330  Amanda Elsen           F 25-29    218/376     1:09:22     2:19:18     3:30:32     2:38:26       13:52   11:22     4:57:44
3331  Jennifer Gubser        F 30-34    250/462     1:09:22     2:19:18     3:30:32     2:38:26       13:53   11:22     4:57:44
3332  Montel Melcher         F 50-54     98/267     1:03:58     2:16:05     3:30:30     2:41:42       15:31   11:22     4:57:46
3333  David Logan            M 30-34    327/425     1:05:41     2:16:34     3:26:08     2:41:15       15:12   11:22     4:57:48
3334  Deana Fowler           F 45-49    144/366     1:13:01     2:29:48     3:38:22     2:28:01       13:00   11:23     4:57:49
3335  Pamela Ewald           F 45-49    145/366     1:14:39     2:26:11     3:33:06     2:31:40       14:22   11:23     4:57:50
3336  Deron Roseberry        M 50-54    201/290     1:11:02     2:24:27     3:33:13     2:33:28       12:28   11:23     4:57:54
3337  Daniel Herbert         M 50-54    202/290     1:11:02     2:24:28     3:33:14     2:33:28       12:27   11:23     4:57:55
3338  Micah Worley           M 45-49    252/362     1:24:48     2:40:50     3:47:27     2:17:06       12:17   11:23     4:57:56
3339  Becky Tener            F 60-64      18/91     1:07:15     2:21:54     3:32:06     2:36:02       14:33   11:23     4:57:56
3340  Anthony Galinari       M 45-49    253/362     1:02:32     2:11:21     3:26:45     2:46:37       15:49   11:23     4:57:57
3341  Melissa Cassidy        F 45-49    146/366     1:12:50     2:27:40     3:38:14     2:30:20       13:05   11:23     4:58:00
3342  Lauren Haar            F 30-34    251/462     1:05:19     2:16:47     3:28:05     2:41:16       14:35   11:23     4:58:02
3343  Colleen Hyland         F 18-24    127/197     1:11:04     2:20:41     3:31:11     2:37:23       12:17   11:23     4:58:03
3344  Raylene Knight         F 40-44    200/435     1:02:24     2:11:54     3:26:05     2:46:11       15:43   11:23     4:58:04
3345  Elianna Peak           F 30-34    252/462     1:04:32     2:15:48     3:27:53     2:42:17       14:51   11:23     4:58:05
3346  Chris Collins          M 25-29    230/323     1:10:50     2:23:10     3:30:59     2:35:02       14:14   11:23     4:58:11
3347  Emily Griswold         F 25-29    219/376     1:10:50     2:23:10     3:30:59     2:35:03       14:13   11:23     4:58:12
3348  Ryan Hetsler           M 25-29    231/323     1:08:59     2:25:13     3:37:05     2:33:01       12:53   11:23     4:58:14
3349  Angelica Chiru         F 50-54     99/267     1:03:33     2:12:10     3:22:56     2:46:04       14:29   11:23     4:58:14
3350  Andrea Driggs          F 40-44    201/435     1:07:54     2:22:40     3:33:44     2:35:35       14:52   11:23     4:58:14
3351  Julie Weidner          F 50-54    100/267     1:07:47     2:26:07     3:37:53     2:32:11       12:46   11:24     4:58:18
3352  Melissa Condevaux      F 40-44    202/435     1:05:57     2:18:13     3:27:55     2:40:08       14:33   11:24     4:58:20
3353  Staci Fiddler          F 45-49    147/366     1:01:10     2:13:27     3:29:43     2:44:55       11:58   11:24     4:58:22
3354  Kent Hall              M 35-39    327/445     1:05:56     2:12:10     3:23:01     2:46:15       13:41   11:24     4:58:25
3355  Ricky Yanez            M 35-39    328/445     1:07:56     2:14:16     3:27:05     2:44:12       15:23   11:24     4:58:27
3356  Paul Rizzo             M 50-54    203/290     1:04:51     2:18:05     3:29:37     2:40:23       10:27   11:24     4:58:28
3357  Mark Benson            M 50-54    204/290     1:08:07     2:20:58     3:29:33     2:37:30       15:08   11:24     4:58:28
3358  Nicholas Goyette       M 40-44    272/384     1:07:56     2:14:15     3:27:03     2:44:13       15:22   11:24     4:58:28
3359  Erik Goes              M 45-49    254/362     1:13:02     2:26:40     3:35:54     2:31:50       13:22   11:24     4:58:29
3360  Matthew Campbell       M 30-34    328/425     1:03:28     2:10:47     3:15:34     2:47:44       17:22   11:24     4:58:30
3361  Emily McMurray         F 30-34    253/462     1:07:00     2:19:13     3:28:29     2:39:19       14:04   11:24     4:58:31
3362  Steve Wandless         M 25-29    232/323     1:05:37     2:15:53     3:25:55     2:42:39       16:38   11:24     4:58:31
3363  Kimberly Jansen        F 55-59     49/174     1:05:37     2:15:53     3:25:58     2:42:39       16:36   11:24     4:58:32
3364  Dana Sutherland        M 40-44    273/384     1:13:49     2:28:58     3:37:54     2:29:35       12:53   11:24     4:58:32
3365  Nealy Sarver           F 35-39    240/481     1:13:49     2:28:59     3:37:54     2:29:33       12:53   11:24     4:58:32
3366  Joelle Lesser          F 40-44    203/435     1:09:42     2:23:33     3:32:25     2:35:02       14:01   11:24     4:58:34
3367  Jamaal Howard          M 35-39    329/445     1:03:29     2:10:48     3:15:34     2:47:47       17:24   11:24     4:58:35
3368  Christian Wannemacher  M 18-24    151/189       58:43     2:00:34     3:00:35     2:58:03       15:04   11:24     4:58:37
3369  Huy-Van Vu             M 55-59    147/259     1:24:22     2:47:34     3:49:18     2:11:06       10:52   11:24     4:58:39
3370  Jessica Hearn          F 45-49    148/366     1:14:34     2:29:49     3:38:00     2:28:51       12:42   11:24     4:58:40
3371  William Woods          M 50-54    205/290     1:09:12     2:20:12     3:29:01     2:38:29       15:08   11:24     4:58:41
3372  Mark Bissinger         M 60-64     66/149     1:07:46     2:18:48     3:26:14     2:39:54       14:58   11:24     4:58:41
3373  Giulia Castrigano      F 35-39    241/481     1:07:51     2:22:39     3:33:34     2:36:03       13:20   11:25     4:58:42
3374  Bella Sizemore         F 18-24    128/197     1:08:19     2:21:59     3:35:34     2:36:45       11:49   11:25     4:58:44
3375  Lauren Bluford         F 18-24    129/197     1:08:19     2:21:59     3:35:34     2:36:46       11:50   11:25     4:58:44
3376  Daniel Ruiz            M 45-49    255/362     1:12:51     2:28:34     3:35:56     2:30:12       15:10   11:25     4:58:45
3377  Mariah Bozzell         F 30-34    254/462     1:08:19     2:26:43     3:33:42     2:32:04       12:34   11:25     4:58:46
3378  James Kearns           M 40-44    274/384     1:10:32     2:23:17     3:33:25     2:35:31       13:57   11:25     4:58:47
3379  Glenn Kruschinski      M 50-54    206/290     1:10:04     2:23:03     3:33:34     2:35:47       14:24   11:25     4:58:50
3380  Dean Foster            M 55-59    148/259     1:10:03     2:23:03     3:33:34     2:35:47       14:23   11:25     4:58:50
3381  Jamie Grubish          F 35-39    242/481     1:08:33     2:20:12     3:34:57     2:38:39       13:42   11:25     4:58:51
3382  Fernando Medina Benite M 25-29    233/323     1:07:19     2:20:11     3:31:19     2:38:41       13:19   11:25     4:58:52
3383  Jill Sigman            F 45-49    149/366     1:02:22     2:15:18     3:30:37     2:43:35       14:21   11:25     4:58:52
3384  Chad Sigman            M 35-39    330/445     1:02:23     2:15:19     3:30:36     2:43:35       14:28   11:25     4:58:53
3385  Caitlin Scharstein     F 30-34    255/462     1:08:33     2:22:26     3:33:00     2:36:28       13:52   11:25     4:58:54
3386  Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34    256/462     1:05:29     2:13:03     3:24:56     2:45:53       15:06   11:25     4:58:55
3387  Josh Foor              M 30-34    329/425     1:05:09     2:14:16     3:27:09     2:44:42       12:28   11:25     4:58:58
3388  Richard Dickerman      M 60-64     67/149     1:05:09     2:14:15     3:27:09     2:44:43       12:27   11:25     4:58:58
3389  Lee Steele             M 35-39    331/445     1:08:51     2:17:00     3:23:36     2:42:01       17:40   11:25     4:59:00
3390  Julie Setser           F 50-54    101/267     1:07:48     2:18:49     3:30:38     2:40:13       13:54   11:25     4:59:01
3391  Natalie Youtsey        F 30-34    257/462     1:12:53     2:28:31     3:35:55     2:30:32       16:21   11:25     4:59:02
3392  Clark Miller           M 50-54    207/290     1:12:53     2:28:34     3:35:56     2:30:30       16:21   11:25     4:59:03
3393  Allen Reed             M 30-34    330/425     1:08:05     2:13:31     3:22:41     2:45:33       14:38   11:25     4:59:04
3394  Heather Case           F 35-39    243/481     1:12:47     2:27:30     3:37:09     2:31:35       14:12   11:25     4:59:04
3395  Jorge Munoz            M 30-34    331/425     1:00:36     2:07:52     3:25:42     2:51:14       16:26   11:25     4:59:05
3396  George Hernandez       M 65-69      21/70     1:13:10     2:26:38     3:37:04     2:32:31       13:33   11:26     4:59:09
3397  Christopher Antley     M 50-54    208/290     1:08:35     2:22:05     3:32:23     2:37:06       13:41   11:26     4:59:11
3398  Shannon McLaughlin     F 45-49    150/366       58:27     2:06:42     3:19:14     2:52:32       16:42   11:26     4:59:13
3399  Robert Hein            M 70-74       3/19     1:10:10     2:20:21     3:27:59     2:38:54       14:37   11:26     4:59:15
3400  Jeremy Schulz          M 40-44    275/384     1:03:05     2:16:21     3:25:45     2:42:55       14:59   11:26     4:59:15
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3401  Rae Hatten             F 30-34    258/462     1:06:14     2:20:24     3:31:16     2:38:53       13:35   11:26     4:59:16
3402  Karen Reed             F 25-29    220/376     1:08:35     2:21:42     3:29:39     2:37:36       12:50   11:26     4:59:17
3403  Adam Harmon            M 30-34    332/425     1:12:18     2:25:57     3:34:18     2:33:21       14:15   11:26     4:59:18
3404  Jim Sullivan           M 45-49    256/362     1:03:32     2:14:25     3:25:40     2:44:53       14:30   11:26     4:59:18
3405  Allison Flynn          F 30-34    259/462     1:12:11     2:30:34     3:38:06     2:28:45       13:12   11:26     4:59:19
3406  Margaret Lund          F 18-24    130/197     1:09:22     2:22:38     3:33:34     2:36:41       13:51   11:26     4:59:19
3407  John Kerkhoff          M 30-34    333/425     1:17:31     2:33:23     3:38:29     2:25:57       13:35   11:26     4:59:19
3408  Katie Morello          F 30-34    260/462     1:11:58     2:26:25     3:33:20     2:32:55       14:46   11:26     4:59:20
3409  Noelle Isaak           F 35-39    244/481     1:08:28     2:24:29     3:33:33     2:34:51       12:53   11:26     4:59:20
3410  Ryuhei Sato            M 25-29    234/323     1:08:25     2:18:46     3:26:48     2:40:35       16:07   11:26     4:59:20
3411  Kimmie Widmeyer        F 30-34    261/462     1:07:21     2:19:46     3:34:44     2:39:36       13:17   11:26     4:59:22
3412  Denny Piatt            M 50-54    209/290     1:12:15     2:24:51     3:33:37     2:34:31       14:07   11:26     4:59:22
3413  Rebecca Sisson         F 30-34    262/462     1:07:22     2:19:44     3:34:45     2:39:38       13:16   11:26     4:59:22
3414  Andrea Bartel          F 18-24    131/197     1:07:54     2:18:06     3:32:10     2:41:21       12:32   11:26     4:59:27
3415  Mohamed Banoun         M 65-69      22/70     1:07:24     2:19:00     3:26:45     2:40:27       16:33   11:26     4:59:27
3416  Lisa Anstine           F 35-39    245/481     1:07:02     2:21:24     3:35:44     2:38:08       13:43   11:26     4:59:31
3417  Todd Hamilton          M 25-29    235/323     1:11:18     2:23:18     3:31:06     2:36:13       13:44   11:26     4:59:31
3418  Craig Kunz             M 55-59    149/259     1:13:46     2:29:53     3:38:34     2:29:41       12:30   11:26     4:59:33
3419  Steven Giessler        M 65-69      23/70     1:11:57     2:25:45     3:34:41     2:33:50       14:50   11:27     4:59:35
3420  Valerie Miller         F 40-44    204/435     1:09:35     2:22:36     3:33:05     2:37:00       13:22   11:27     4:59:35
3421  Breanna Barnett        F 25-29    221/376     1:09:48     2:22:17     3:35:07     2:37:21       14:02   11:27     4:59:38
3422  Samantha Stratton      F 25-29    222/376     1:09:53     2:28:53     3:37:43     2:30:48       11:55   11:27     4:59:40
3423  Thomas Young           M 70-74       4/19     1:04:49     2:13:56     3:25:55     2:45:48       13:48   11:27     4:59:43
3424  Avery Nunez            F 18-24    132/197     1:06:35     2:24:45     3:36:18     2:34:59       12:30   11:27     4:59:44
3425  Jennifer Cogan         F 40-44    205/435     1:05:06     2:15:52     3:29:43     2:43:54       14:45   11:27     4:59:46
3426  Dusty Getz             M 35-39    332/445     1:08:56     2:19:09     3:30:03     2:40:38       15:10   11:27     4:59:46
3427  Dustin Cooper          M 25-29    236/323     1:03:15     2:13:03     3:30:20     2:46:46       14:29   11:27     4:59:48
3428  Jim Kaleta             M 45-49    257/362     1:03:40     2:12:12     3:26:33     2:47:37       15:58   11:27     4:59:48
3429  Edward Crusham         M 55-59    150/259     1:02:04     2:04:35     3:18:31     2:55:15       16:48   11:27     4:59:50
3430  MacY McCool            F 18-24    133/197     1:07:58     2:18:36     3:29:38     2:41:15       12:12   11:27     4:59:50
3431  Ingrid Riggs           F 30-34    263/462     1:07:24     2:21:03     3:29:08     2:38:48       14:56   11:27     4:59:51
3432  Amanda Couch           F 35-39    246/481     1:11:50     2:26:38     3:36:43     2:33:18       12:46   11:27     4:59:55
3433  Chris Warfel           M 25-29    237/323     1:00:16     2:07:12     3:30:20     2:52:48       15:13   11:27     4:59:59
3434  Scott Roach            M 40-44    276/384     1:07:33     2:16:41     3:27:26     2:43:20       13:58   11:28     5:00:00
3435  Benja Gooder           M 18-24    152/189     1:09:15     2:14:46     3:25:11     2:45:16       13:38   11:28     5:00:01
3436  Susan Kossen           F 45-49    151/366     1:10:28     2:23:20     3:32:05     2:36:44       15:22   11:28     5:00:04
3437  Amber Del Re           F 40-44    206/435     1:09:15     2:22:17     3:33:49     2:37:48       14:45   11:28     5:00:05
3438  Tracey Bachmann        F 50-54    102/267     1:10:29     2:23:23     3:32:04     2:36:43       15:23   11:28     5:00:05
3439  Kelly O'Dell           F 40-44    207/435     1:12:48     2:27:40     3:38:07     2:32:31       14:43   11:28     5:00:10
3440  Melanie Owen           F 45-49    152/366     1:12:48     2:27:40     3:38:08     2:32:31       14:45   11:28     5:00:10
3441  Brian Walker           M 40-44    277/384     1:08:06     2:21:03     3:33:19     2:39:10       14:06   11:28     5:00:12
3442  Cara Miller            F 30-34    264/462     1:09:27     2:23:05     3:34:28     2:37:10       12:59   11:28     5:00:15
3443  Sherry Roebel          F 50-54    103/267     1:16:27     2:26:06     3:32:17     2:34:10       15:21   11:28     5:00:15
3444  Alyssa Enz             F 35-39    247/481     1:14:50     2:30:44     3:36:36     2:29:37       13:39   11:28     5:00:21
3445  Chad Leslie            M 45-49    258/362     1:07:51     2:18:44     3:31:21     2:41:38       14:27   11:28     5:00:21
3446  Nahid Golabi           F 60-64      19/91     1:11:46     2:25:49     3:34:40     2:34:37       13:43   11:28     5:00:26
3447  Adel Erdaty            M 45-49    259/362     1:00:56     2:08:05     3:21:04     2:52:22       15:43   11:29     5:00:27
3448  Tamara Clark           F 40-44    208/435     1:09:03     2:25:42     3:35:56     2:34:46       14:46   11:29     5:00:27
3449  Joseph Maffey          M 35-39    333/445     1:07:01     2:21:01     3:32:39     2:39:29       13:46   11:29     5:00:30
3450  Donna Percy            F 60-64      20/91     1:08:09     2:22:17     3:33:31     2:38:18       14:24   11:29     5:00:34
3451  Chance Krommanecker    M 25-29    238/323     1:07:05     2:14:25     3:22:28     2:46:10       11:33   11:29     5:00:35
3452  Stacey Finck           F 25-29    223/376     1:11:15     2:24:42     3:36:30     2:35:54       13:43   11:29     5:00:36
3453  Stacy Welling          F 55-59     50/174     1:10:46     2:25:32     3:34:51     2:35:08       14:47   11:29     5:00:39
3454  Carrie Livermore       F 40-44    209/435     1:10:46     2:25:30     3:34:50     2:35:09       14:46   11:29     5:00:39
3455  Fernando Ramirez       M 55-59    151/259     1:03:37     2:08:37     3:14:14     2:52:04       17:48   11:29     5:00:41
3456  James Patterson        M 60-64     68/149     1:09:43     2:23:14     3:33:48     2:37:31       14:56   11:29     5:00:44
3457  Matthew Ulrich         M 18-24    153/189     1:05:40     2:12:40     3:14:49     2:48:07       20:49   11:29     5:00:46
3458  Judie Norris           F 40-44    210/435     1:10:01     2:23:38     3:36:00     2:37:11       12:34   11:29     5:00:48
3459  Amber Bliss            F 40-44    211/435     1:02:58     2:07:12     3:15:40     2:53:37       15:06   11:29     5:00:49
3460  Jenna Egleston         F 25-29    224/376     1:08:13     2:21:28     3:28:28     2:39:22       12:23   11:29     5:00:49
3461  Shane Sampson          M 50-54    210/290     1:12:43     2:29:08     3:39:14     2:31:44       13:17   11:29     5:00:51
3462  Brad Braun             M 40-44    278/384     1:06:03     2:13:19     3:18:39     2:47:35       19:34   11:30     5:00:54
3463  Kristine Raab          F 45-49    153/366       57:46     2:01:27     3:18:19     2:59:29       13:34   11:30     5:00:55
3464  Nina Posge             F 18-24    134/197     1:08:23     2:23:16     3:37:29     2:37:40       12:56   11:30     5:00:56
3465  Megan Posge            F 25-29    225/376     1:08:23     2:23:17     3:37:32     2:37:39       12:53   11:30     5:00:56
3466  Ryann Constable        F 25-29    226/376     1:08:46     2:23:45     3:34:07     2:37:11       13:39   11:30     5:00:56
3467  Elizabeth Wren         F 30-34    265/462     1:01:57     2:08:56     3:22:26     2:52:02       10:57   11:30     5:00:58
3468  Kevin Randolph         M 25-29    239/323     1:08:15     2:18:57     3:32:45     2:42:03       13:51   11:30     5:00:59
3469  Sandee McKinnon        F 50-54    104/267     1:06:26     2:19:35     3:34:08     2:41:30       14:34   11:30     5:01:04
3470  Stanley Roberts        M 50-54    211/290     1:07:39     2:16:22     3:25:35     2:44:43       15:27   11:30     5:01:05
3471  Bruce Whitney          M 55-59    152/259     1:03:44     2:10:27     3:15:40     2:50:39       19:31   11:30     5:01:06
3472  Gary Franke            M 55-59    153/259     1:07:36     2:23:10     3:32:15     2:37:58       15:34   11:30     5:01:07
3473  Wayne Marshall         M 40-44    279/384     1:02:45     2:09:50     3:26:25     2:51:21       16:20   11:30     5:01:11
3474  April Tarvin           F 40-44    212/435     1:05:04     2:13:05     3:15:15     2:48:06       14:43   11:30     5:01:11
3475  Kate Lett              F 30-34    266/462     1:05:19     2:18:11     3:34:14     2:43:05       12:57   11:30     5:01:16
3476  Melinda O'Dette        F 40-44    213/435     1:09:04     2:25:47     3:35:59     2:35:31       14:49   11:30     5:01:17
3477  Jim Ingram             M 45-49    260/362     1:06:19     2:18:49     3:24:56     2:42:32       16:19   11:31     5:01:20
3478  Troy Helmers           M 45-49    261/362     1:06:19     2:18:49     3:24:56     2:42:32       16:19   11:31     5:01:20
3479  Richie Brees           M 35-39    334/445     1:09:44     2:21:52     3:32:02     2:39:31       14:55   11:31     5:01:22
3480  Sonny Amisola          M 50-54    212/290     1:09:46     2:24:37     3:33:54     2:36:48       14:30   11:31     5:01:24
3481  Sarah Croswell         F 30-34    267/462     1:01:08     2:10:09     3:20:44     2:51:20       16:44   11:31     5:01:29
3482  Amanda Klare           F 30-34    268/462     1:08:40     2:20:12     3:37:30     2:41:21       13:39   11:31     5:01:32
3483  Rachel Leonhardt       F 18-24    135/197     1:05:44     2:18:45     3:33:52     2:42:48       14:03   11:31     5:01:33
3484  Kelly Prather          F 45-49    154/366     1:08:30     2:21:19     3:32:19     2:40:21       14:48   11:31     5:01:39
3485  Chuck Rhoads           M 40-44    280/384     1:07:42     2:15:23     3:20:29     2:46:17       16:41   11:31     5:01:40
3486  Rebecca Nelson         F 40-44    214/435     1:07:58     2:20:19     3:35:09     2:41:26       13:25   11:31     5:01:44
3487  Bradley Riberts        M 40-44    281/384     1:07:02     2:19:29     3:29:13     2:42:20       13:05   11:32     5:01:48
3488  Azsure Alderson        F 40-44    215/435     1:11:45     2:23:41     3:32:36     2:38:10       14:23   11:32     5:01:51
3489  Jon Hall               M 30-34    334/425     1:02:32     2:16:40     3:32:01     2:45:15       15:22   11:32     5:01:55
3490  Madeline Wilberding    F 18-24    136/197     1:17:52     2:37:47     3:42:53     2:24:12       11:30   11:32     5:01:59
3491  Bleda Elibal           M 55-59    154/259     1:16:07     2:30:54     3:35:21     2:31:07       12:27   11:32     5:02:00
3492  Thomas Gerlach         M 55-59    155/259     1:08:46     2:22:37     3:33:23     2:39:25       14:39   11:32     5:02:01
3493  Maggie Pryatel         F 25-29    227/376     1:08:35     2:20:23     3:31:24     2:41:39       15:59   11:32     5:02:01
3494  John Sweeney           M 50-54    213/290     1:11:47     2:28:40     3:39:22     2:33:26       13:38   11:32     5:02:05
3495  Sharon Sobecki         F 40-44    216/435     1:09:46     2:24:23     3:35:00     2:37:45       14:22   11:32     5:02:07
3496  Cory Chapman           M 30-34    335/425     1:09:09     2:22:22     3:32:47     2:39:46       14:47   11:32     5:02:07
3497  Daniel Noel            M 35-39    335/445     1:04:07     2:11:51     3:17:15     2:50:18       24:25   11:32     5:02:09
3498  Hildie Heck            F 35-39    248/481     1:10:53     2:25:59     3:36:06     2:36:14       13:00   11:33     5:02:13
3499  Jeremy Williams        M 35-39    336/445     1:11:44     2:28:24     3:37:22     2:33:53       14:36   11:33     5:02:16
3500  Tori Chirdon           F 18-24    137/197     1:11:51     2:30:21     3:40:28     2:31:56       13:34   11:33     5:02:17
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3501  Nathan Bales           M 35-39    337/445     1:10:36     2:26:15     3:39:24     2:36:02       13:36   11:33     5:02:17
3502  Joseph Fritz           M 55-59    156/259     1:08:26     2:20:57     3:38:19     2:41:21       13:39   11:33     5:02:17
3503  Tj Hammons             M 35-39    338/445     1:07:06     2:14:26     3:27:28     2:47:54       13:17   11:33     5:02:20
3504  Fantu Hailu            F 60-64      21/91     1:09:29     2:22:23     3:35:28     2:39:58       13:41   11:33     5:02:20
3505  Andrew Smith           M 35-39    339/445     1:07:55     2:17:55     3:31:27     2:44:29       15:19   11:33     5:02:23
3506  Elizabeth Syzdek       F 35-39    249/481     1:10:53     2:26:00     3:36:07     2:36:24       13:10   11:33     5:02:24
3507  Charles Weglarski      M 55-59    157/259     1:08:31     2:16:48     3:24:48     2:45:45       18:33   11:33     5:02:32
3508  Amy Purcell            F 50-54    105/267     1:05:56     2:18:09     3:30:38     2:44:25       16:41   11:33     5:02:34
3509  Matt Smith             M 30-34    336/425     1:11:13     2:25:32     3:33:31     2:37:03       16:01   11:33     5:02:35
3510  Dana Kimmel            F 40-44    217/435     1:01:25     2:07:42     3:15:15     2:54:56       13:58   11:34     5:02:37
3511  Casey Barach           M 55-59    158/259     1:06:18     2:20:14     3:31:53     2:42:26       14:02   11:34     5:02:40
3512  James Southward        M 60-64     69/149     1:05:08     2:18:36     3:30:49     2:44:08       13:32   11:34     5:02:43
3513  Dawn Rhodes            F 45-49    155/366     1:06:07     2:19:16     3:32:20     2:43:29       15:37   11:34     5:02:44
3514  Heather McAninch       F 45-49    156/366     1:10:08     2:25:41     3:41:17     2:37:07       13:35   11:34     5:02:47
3515  Michele Rector         F 55-59     51/174     1:12:54     2:27:11     3:36:45     2:35:42       14:41   11:34     5:02:52
3516  Michael Hoyle          M 45-49    262/362     1:11:47     2:25:27     3:38:08     2:37:26       14:09   11:34     5:02:52
3517  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    282/384     1:11:46     2:25:29     3:38:08     2:37:24       14:09   11:34     5:02:52
3518  Jaime Chandler         F 40-44    218/435     1:13:16     2:31:16     3:40:07     2:31:40       13:40   11:34     5:02:56
3519  Joan Buhr              F 50-54    106/267     1:13:16     2:31:19     3:40:05     2:31:37       13:39   11:34     5:02:56
3520  Shanel Mees            F 25-29    228/376       56:35     1:58:46     3:24:17     3:04:11       12:27   11:34     5:02:57
3521  Kristen Weckenbrock    F 30-34    269/462     1:13:21     2:31:25     3:40:10     2:31:32       13:33   11:34     5:02:57
3522  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54    107/267     1:13:20     2:31:22     3:40:06     2:31:35       13:41   11:34     5:02:57
3523  Amy Roberson           F 35-39    250/481     1:12:33     2:27:00     3:37:35     2:35:58       13:42   11:34     5:02:57
3524  Dean Freson            M 30-34    337/425     1:03:03     2:11:41     3:23:46     2:51:17       15:44   11:34     5:02:57
3525  Bob Kroeger            M 70-74       5/19     1:06:49     2:23:14     3:34:57     2:39:44       13:56   11:34     5:02:58
3526  Debby Cowles           F 55-59     52/174     1:13:21     2:31:22     3:40:07     2:31:37       13:41   11:34     5:02:59
3527  Chris Ankrum           M 50-54    214/290     1:06:17     2:14:34     3:32:02     2:48:37       13:43   11:35     5:03:11
3528  Matt Owens             M 30-34    338/425     1:08:50     2:23:16     3:41:37     2:40:00       11:45   11:35     5:03:15
3529  Oliver Smith           M 35-39    340/445       59:35     2:03:43     3:26:07     2:59:37       16:55   11:35     5:03:20
3530  Julie Lambert          F 35-39    251/481     1:07:43     2:24:32     3:41:02     2:38:52       13:44   11:35     5:03:24
3531  Cynthia Hoover         F 45-49    157/366     1:06:29     2:22:26     3:34:10     2:41:00       13:19   11:35     5:03:26
3532  Christina Brozyna      F 40-44    219/435     1:06:28     2:22:27     3:34:10     2:41:00       13:19   11:35     5:03:26
3533  Santosh Patil          M 50-54    215/290     1:02:30     2:13:37     3:29:36     2:49:52       15:36   11:35     5:03:29
3534  Ryan Cullen            M 18-24    154/189     1:03:20     2:09:58     3:27:55     2:53:35       11:07   11:36     5:03:33
3535  Peter Gibbons          M 40-44    283/384     1:13:42     2:28:42     3:36:43     2:34:51       15:15   11:36     5:03:33
3536  Chelsea Flynn          F 25-29    229/376     1:13:39     2:25:47     3:36:36     2:37:47       14:33   11:36     5:03:33
3537  Scott Newport          M 30-34    339/425     1:08:22     2:21:18     3:33:36     2:42:17       13:27   11:36     5:03:35
3538  Jennifer Lux           F 30-34    270/462     1:11:41     2:25:09     3:39:15     2:38:27       12:55   11:36     5:03:35
3539  Cassidy Miller         F 18-24    138/197     1:08:22     2:21:18     3:33:37     2:42:18       13:27   11:36     5:03:35
3540  Sara Asic              F 35-39    252/481     1:13:03     2:28:18     3:38:40     2:35:20       13:56   11:36     5:03:37
3541  Amy Diaconu            F 30-34    271/462     1:04:59     2:14:54     3:29:38     2:48:45       14:21   11:36     5:03:38
3542  Radu Diaconu           M 35-39    341/445     1:04:59     2:14:53     3:29:37     2:48:46       14:22   11:36     5:03:39
3543  Sarah Wilson           F 45-49    158/366     1:03:28     2:09:59     3:23:45     2:53:49       13:36   11:36     5:03:47
3544  Alexandra Gee          F 30-34    272/462     1:06:21     2:21:18     3:33:16     2:42:29       14:19   11:36     5:03:47
3545  Kimberly Stokes        F 50-54    108/267     1:14:30     2:30:25     3:37:25     2:33:26       13:54   11:36     5:03:51
3546  Scott Garrett          M 45-49    263/362     1:03:53     2:14:17     3:30:00     2:49:38       15:39   11:36     5:03:55
3547  Abigail Cajka          F 25-29    230/376     1:08:00     2:23:18     3:33:25     2:40:37       15:02   11:36     5:03:55
3548  Melanie Zinser         F 25-29    231/376     1:06:05     2:14:29     3:26:08     2:49:27       14:51   11:36     5:03:56
3549  Katie Wells            F 45-49    159/366     1:10:29     2:24:55     3:37:14     2:39:04       13:00   11:37     5:03:58
3550  Vignesh Vembu          M 25-29    240/323     1:00:22     2:11:31     3:33:05     2:52:28       14:18   11:37     5:03:58
3551  Jacqueline Arroyo      F 25-29    232/376     1:12:13     2:31:25     3:41:40     2:32:35       13:05   11:37     5:03:59
3552  Kenneth Sova           M 60-64     70/149     1:10:29     2:23:33     3:35:09     2:40:28       15:28   11:37     5:04:00
3553  Christian Meadows      M 30-34    340/425       56:19     1:57:34     3:22:12     3:06:35       14:12   11:37     5:04:09
3554  Kelly Bendorf          F 40-44    220/435     1:09:13     2:25:04     3:34:55     2:39:05       13:51   11:37     5:04:09
3555  Amanda Morris          F 35-39    253/481     1:09:13     2:25:04     3:37:56     2:39:05       13:51   11:37     5:04:09
3556  Jennifer Callaghan     F 40-44    221/435     1:01:49     2:08:02     3:27:27     2:56:08       12:21   11:37     5:04:09
3557  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34    273/462     1:11:40     2:28:09     3:38:01     2:36:04       12:53   11:37     5:04:12
3558  Steven Gillespie       M 55-59    159/259     1:10:57     2:28:38     3:41:57     2:35:36       12:12   11:37     5:04:13
3559  Brandy Tinkler         F 45-49    160/366     1:07:08     2:19:34     3:34:01     2:44:41       15:17   11:37     5:04:14
3560  Shannon Zoz            F 40-44    222/435     1:10:15     2:19:20     3:25:23     2:44:55       17:46   11:37     5:04:15
3561  Aaron Stamper          M 30-34    341/425       55:11     1:58:40     3:06:48     3:05:37       22:33   11:37     5:04:17
3562  Jennifer Aikman        F 30-34    274/462     1:03:13     2:20:27     3:32:42     2:43:53       15:06   11:37     5:04:20
3563  Matthew Ormond         M 25-29    241/323     1:08:54     2:16:48     3:28:54     2:47:32       15:23   11:37     5:04:20
3564  Jessica Beachy         F 30-34    275/462     1:06:08     2:20:07     3:35:10     2:44:14       15:07   11:37     5:04:20
3565  Susan Warfel           F 55-59     53/174     1:11:48     2:25:50     3:34:42     2:38:33       13:47   11:38     5:04:22
3566  Sheila Diefenbach      F 55-59     54/174     1:14:46     2:32:35     3:42:09     2:31:52       13:04   11:38     5:04:27
3567  Scott Adams            M 45-49    264/362     1:06:30     2:19:57     3:32:11     2:44:31       17:32   11:38     5:04:27
3568  Todd Smith             M 50-54    216/290     1:13:26     2:29:35     3:40:53     2:34:53       12:40   11:38     5:04:27
3569  David Ritter           M 30-34    342/425     1:07:35     2:19:28     3:28:56     2:45:06       14:30   11:38     5:04:34
3570  Tina Howe              F 55-59     55/174     1:07:55     2:19:30     3:33:00     2:45:08       14:32   11:38     5:04:38
3571  Frances Saccoccio      F 35-39    254/481     1:09:49     2:23:11     3:35:17     2:41:28       13:38   11:38     5:04:38
3572  Andrea Walker          F 45-49    161/366     1:10:11     2:23:38     3:32:05     2:41:01       18:08   11:38     5:04:39
3573  Cathy Hopkins          F 55-59     56/174     1:10:11     2:23:38     3:32:05     2:41:02       18:08   11:38     5:04:40
3574  John Wright            M 30-34    343/425     1:10:47     2:27:36     3:39:03     2:37:05       14:22   11:38     5:04:41
3575  Heather Wright         F 25-29    233/376     1:10:48     2:27:36     3:39:03     2:37:05       14:22   11:38     5:04:41
3576  Sharon Olthaus         F 40-44    223/435     1:13:28     2:31:56     3:42:35     2:32:47       13:19   11:38     5:04:42
3577  Jerry Muskal           M 60-64     71/149     1:12:48     2:28:21     3:40:51     2:36:22       13:56   11:38     5:04:42
3578  Jody Tenoever          F 40-44    224/435     1:13:28     2:31:58     3:42:35     2:32:44       13:17   11:38     5:04:42
3579  Brent Caldwell         M 35-39    342/445     1:10:57     2:25:23     3:37:37     2:39:26       11:02   11:39     5:04:48
3580  Mike Brinkmiller       M 50-54    217/290     1:10:48     2:26:02     3:35:50     2:38:55       17:00   11:39     5:04:56
3581  Marie Hoffman          F 35-39    255/481     1:12:48     2:28:19     3:38:56     2:36:38       14:07   11:39     5:04:57
3582  Jacque Hartley         F 40-44    225/435     1:08:48     2:27:14     3:43:26     2:37:43       12:46   11:39     5:04:57
3583  Kelly Klein            F 35-39    256/481     1:07:21     2:24:08     3:36:18     2:40:50       14:06   11:39     5:04:58
3584  Sean Vogelgesang       M 45-49    265/362     1:09:23     2:20:57     3:34:40     2:44:03       15:33   11:39     5:05:00
3585  Robert Hall            M 45-49    266/362     1:07:11     2:16:45     3:31:49     2:48:22       14:14   11:39     5:05:06
3586  Terie Engelbrecht      F 40-44    226/435     1:13:22     2:31:56     3:41:22     2:33:22       13:17   11:40     5:05:17
3587  Tom Trantow            M 35-39    343/445     1:06:44     2:20:43     3:37:15     2:44:36       13:43   11:40     5:05:19
3588  Megan Raines           F 30-34    276/462     1:06:43     2:20:48     3:37:26     2:44:32       13:43   11:40     5:05:19
3589  John Rasp              M 35-39    344/445     1:11:51     2:26:37     3:37:57     2:38:43       13:15   11:40     5:05:20
3590  Nancy Fullerton        F 65-69       2/27       48:00                                           21:33   11:40     5:05:21
3591  Ruben Del Moral        M 50-54    218/290     1:07:29     2:18:43     3:26:56     2:46:41       17:08   11:40     5:05:24
3592  Nancy Emerick          F 50-54    109/267     1:07:15     2:20:25     3:33:31     2:45:00       14:39   11:40     5:05:24
3593  Paul Franke            M 55-59    160/259     1:08:02     2:24:34     3:38:43     2:40:51       15:25   11:40     5:05:24
3594  Aaron Bruewer          M 35-39    345/445     1:06:39     2:25:14     3:40:37     2:40:11               11:40     5:05:24
3595  Eric Fancher           M 25-29    242/323     1:05:14     2:10:58     3:17:49     2:54:32       16:17   11:40     5:05:29
3596  Teresa Woody           F 30-34    277/462     1:14:09     2:29:41     3:38:17     2:35:51       15:38   11:40     5:05:31
3597  Will Johnson           M 35-39    346/445     1:08:07     2:22:42     3:38:22     2:42:49       15:02   11:40     5:05:31
3598  Erin Rolfes            F 30-34    278/462     1:05:56     2:17:40     3:34:06     2:47:52       15:02   11:40     5:05:32
3599  Scott Meacham          M 55-59    161/259     1:11:03     2:28:38     3:41:58     2:36:56       13:32   11:40     5:05:33
3600  Linda Sanborn          F 55-59     57/174     1:10:50     2:22:54     3:32:58     2:42:42       15:43   11:40     5:05:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Jin Liu                M 45-49    267/362     1:04:32     2:22:58     3:39:53     2:42:37       15:46   11:40     5:05:35
3602  Jennifer McGowan       F 35-39    257/481     1:02:58     2:10:25     3:17:31     2:55:12       17:31   11:40     5:05:37
3603  Daniel McGowan         M 35-39    347/445     1:02:57     2:10:27     3:17:31     2:55:10       17:28   11:40     5:05:37
3604  Stephanie Naylor       F 35-39    258/481     1:05:12     2:20:42     3:33:04     2:44:56       14:46   11:40     5:05:37
3605  Nikki Hopp             F 40-44    227/435     1:10:36     2:24:57     3:36:24     2:40:42       15:35   11:40     5:05:39
3606  Amanda Anderson        F 30-34    279/462     1:11:33     2:26:48     3:41:14     2:38:52       13:38   11:40     5:05:40
3607  Kendra Cline           F 35-39    259/481     1:09:31     2:22:33     3:34:57     2:43:12       15:26   11:41     5:05:45
3608  Gregory Combs Jr       M 35-39    348/445       52:37     1:51:51     3:12:23     3:13:55       15:29   11:41     5:05:45
3609  Leslie Noel            F 35-39    260/481     1:14:42     2:29:55     3:40:06     2:35:51       13:21   11:41     5:05:45
3610  Nicholas Ramsey        M 35-39    349/445     1:17:26     2:35:39     3:43:13     2:30:09       12:42   11:41     5:05:47
3611  Debbie Taylor          F 50-54    110/267     1:14:48     2:32:17     3:44:24     2:33:37       12:47   11:41     5:05:53
3612  Cindy Tolley           F 55-59     58/174     1:14:48     2:32:17     3:44:24     2:33:37       12:49   11:41     5:05:53
3613  Paul Knellwolf         M 75-79        1/8     1:14:49     2:32:18     3:44:25     2:33:37       12:46   11:41     5:05:54
3614  Andrew Wodarcyk        M 18-24    155/189     1:12:17     2:26:28     3:34:46     2:39:27       14:41   11:41     5:05:55
3615  Kenneth Tunny          M 55-59    162/259     1:09:56     2:20:44     3:31:10     2:45:17       16:32   11:41     5:06:00
3616  Molly Gadd             F 50-54    111/267     1:06:10     2:20:11     3:34:31     2:45:53       14:38   11:41     5:06:04
3617  Sara Albrecht          F 35-39    261/481     1:09:22     2:25:47     3:40:57     2:40:17       14:01   11:41     5:06:04
3618  Javier Robles          M 50-54    219/290     1:05:09     2:15:22     3:29:11     2:50:49       14:50   11:42     5:06:10
3619  Jamey Bradbury         F 35-39    262/481     1:11:56     2:29:23     3:41:37     2:36:49       13:38   11:42     5:06:11
3620  Julie O'Connell        F 50-54    112/267     1:11:54     2:32:36     3:41:46     2:33:35       13:28   11:42     5:06:11
3621  Michelle Murray-Schlie F 35-39    263/481     1:16:26     2:32:25     3:42:04     2:33:48       13:15   11:42     5:06:12
3622  Jamie Kaufman          F 35-39    264/481     1:07:46     2:24:45     3:42:18     2:41:36       13:41   11:42     5:06:20
3623  Jim Radcliffe          M 65-69      24/70     1:08:15     2:24:24     3:37:40     2:42:04       14:41   11:42     5:06:28
3624  Anna Bechtel           F 25-29    234/376     1:08:25     2:25:42     3:38:45     2:40:50       14:44   11:42     5:06:32
3625  Hideki Kinoshita       M 35-39    350/445     1:09:49     2:24:30     3:39:29     2:42:08       14:22   11:43     5:06:37
3626  Kayi Mak               F 30-34    280/462     1:09:50     2:24:28     3:39:18     2:42:10       14:24   11:43     5:06:37
3627  Cliff Jennings         M 60-64     72/149     1:11:56     2:26:46     3:37:20     2:39:56       15:54   11:43     5:06:41
3628  Lou Ruedebusch         M 50-54    220/290     1:08:53     2:21:17     3:34:57     2:45:28       15:14   11:43     5:06:44
3629  Erica Hamrick          F 35-39    265/481     1:10:16     2:24:24     3:37:29     2:42:21       14:34   11:43     5:06:45
3630  Paige Herrmann         F 25-29    235/376     1:18:15     2:35:22     3:42:01     2:31:24       13:49   11:43     5:06:46
3631  Kourtney Brueckner     F 25-29    236/376     1:18:36     2:35:21     3:44:49     2:31:25       13:49   11:43     5:06:46
3632  Sandy Rhodes           F 50-54    113/267     1:11:02     2:27:23     3:37:49     2:39:24       15:15   11:43     5:06:47
3633  Darren Corns           M 35-39    351/445     1:08:48     2:21:48     3:37:37     2:45:07       14:10   11:43     5:06:55
3634  Ryan Rodrigue          M 25-29    243/323     1:15:00     2:33:56     3:46:59     2:33:00       13:24   11:43     5:06:55
3635  Philip Lucas           M 50-54    221/290     1:06:08     2:18:55     3:33:12     2:48:03       15:46   11:43     5:06:58
3636  Lorraine Walowsky      F 40-44    228/435     1:11:10     2:26:34     3:38:33     2:40:25       13:06   11:43     5:06:59
3637  Bob Jones              M 60-64     73/149     1:07:14     2:20:09     3:31:25     2:46:52       16:31   11:44     5:07:01
3638  Kelsey Loftus          F 25-29    237/376     1:12:23     2:28:09     3:39:48     2:38:56       13:15   11:44     5:07:04
3639  Matt Davidson          M 35-39    352/445     1:12:02     2:32:30     3:41:15     2:34:35       14:31   11:44     5:07:05
3640  Kathleen Grosse        F 30-34    281/462     1:08:56     2:22:30     3:36:45     2:44:38       14:10   11:44     5:07:08
3641  Herbert McCoy          M 30-34    344/425     1:10:06     2:20:59     3:35:59     2:46:09       13:19   11:44     5:07:08
3642  Rita Blake             F 55-59     59/174     1:11:20     2:25:05     3:32:57     2:42:03       15:02   11:44     5:07:08
3643  Sarah Workman          F 18-24    139/197     1:12:24     2:28:08     3:39:48     2:39:06       13:23   11:44     5:07:14
3644  Brandi Bezaire         F 30-34    282/462     1:10:52     2:25:03     3:37:27     2:42:12       15:05   11:44     5:07:15
3645  Deborah Hamer Williams F 50-54    114/267       54:44     2:02:16     3:22:51     3:04:59       14:27   11:44     5:07:15
3646  Kimberly Zilliox       F 45-49    162/366     1:05:02     2:18:46     3:33:26     2:48:30       16:43   11:44     5:07:15
3647  Traci Cafferky         F 45-49    163/366     1:05:06     2:18:47     3:33:23     2:48:29       16:44   11:44     5:07:16
3648  Lisa McKale            F 40-44    229/435     1:17:53     2:34:58     3:46:05     2:32:20       13:17   11:44     5:07:18
3649  Rodney Thomas          M 65-69      25/70     1:16:16     2:34:11     3:44:30     2:33:10       13:52   11:44     5:07:20
3650  Jean Schmidt           F 65-69       3/27     1:07:41     2:18:05     3:28:02     2:49:18       17:08   11:44     5:07:22
3651  Jennifer Black         F 65-69       4/27     1:08:29     2:19:51     3:28:00     2:47:32       17:05   11:44     5:07:23
3652  Irina Fennimore        F 45-49    164/366     1:15:10                 3:44:53                   12:41   11:44     5:07:24
3653  Timothy Rogers         M 45-49    268/362     1:10:18     2:32:22     3:44:13     2:35:03       13:19   11:44     5:07:25
3654  Brittany Ulrich        F 30-34    283/462     1:08:56     2:22:31     3:36:48     2:44:55       14:26   11:44     5:07:25
3655  Michael Ulrich         M 35-39    353/445     1:08:56     2:22:32     3:36:44     2:44:54       14:26   11:45     5:07:25
3656  Kathleen Rogers        F 50-54    115/267     1:10:16     2:32:22     3:44:13     2:35:04       13:19   11:45     5:07:26
3657  Wendy Burgwald         F 40-44    230/435     1:10:19     2:32:24     3:44:12     2:35:02       13:19   11:45     5:07:26
3658  Brad Flis              M 40-44    284/384     1:07:09     2:20:05     3:36:36     2:47:22       13:29   11:45     5:07:26
3659  Eric Stephenson        M 45-49    269/362     1:07:00     2:21:12     3:37:22     2:46:15       15:40   11:45     5:07:27
3660  Joshua Nagy            M 25-29    244/323     1:06:09     2:18:29     3:32:49     2:49:01       13:31   11:45     5:07:29
3661  Joshua Herring         M 40-44    285/384     1:04:08     2:19:30     3:35:44     2:48:10       14:02   11:45     5:07:40
3662  Heather Wasco          F 40-44    231/435     1:07:49     2:22:27     3:36:41     2:45:19       13:49   11:45     5:07:46
3663  Matt Ziegler           M 35-39    354/445       55:56     2:12:36     3:35:06     2:55:17       13:23   11:46     5:07:53
3664  Victoria Enzweiler     F 55-59     60/174     1:20:31     2:42:13     3:50:52     2:25:43       12:58   11:46     5:07:55
3665  Tom Spille             M 35-39    355/445     1:05:44     2:16:44     3:38:18     2:51:12       12:45   11:46     5:07:56
3666  Steve Dizek            M 55-59    163/259     1:06:59     2:23:33     3:40:48     2:44:25       13:33   11:46     5:07:58
3667  Ester Armanto-Deddens  F 25-29    238/376     1:10:15     2:25:31     3:38:46     2:42:29       13:59   11:46     5:07:59
3668  Roni Williams          F 35-39    266/481     1:06:06     2:17:39     3:29:49     2:50:23       16:37   11:46     5:08:02
3669  Jessica Awotona        F 30-34    284/462     1:17:44     2:37:50     3:48:25     2:30:15       12:14   11:46     5:08:04
3670  Cady McNear            F 25-29    239/376     1:03:15     2:15:24     3:32:50     2:52:43       12:33   11:46     5:08:07
3671  Robert Carey           M 25-29    245/323       59:37     2:11:19     3:31:06     2:56:50       17:31   11:46     5:08:08
3672  Laura Tinker           F 30-34    285/462     1:06:39     2:39:04     3:56:14     2:29:08       11:55   11:46     5:08:12
3673  Brain Tinker           M 40-44    286/384     1:06:39     2:39:05     3:56:14     2:29:08       11:54   11:46     5:08:12
3674  Becky Gentner          F 40-44    232/435     1:06:33     2:25:20     3:37:10     2:43:05       14:29   11:47     5:08:25
3675  Mark Nessler           M 25-29    246/323     1:05:10     2:21:13     3:34:31     2:47:14       14:44   11:47     5:08:27
3676  Frank O'Toole          M 18-24    156/189       56:56     2:05:37     3:22:24     3:02:55       18:35   11:47     5:08:31
3677  Jim Devanney           M 70-74       6/19     1:12:51     2:26:05     3:42:34     2:42:35       13:46   11:47     5:08:40
3678  Danielle Kraatz        F 40-44    233/435     1:12:15     2:26:35     3:37:54     2:42:06       15:16   11:47     5:08:40
3679  David Ortega           M 35-39    356/445     1:07:18     2:19:28     3:35:28     2:49:15       13:00   11:47     5:08:42
3680  Jim Morgan             M 45-49    270/362     1:04:50     2:12:34     3:28:09     2:56:09       15:07   11:47     5:08:43
3681  Kevin Dryfuse          M 35-39    357/445     1:06:12     2:26:27     3:39:58     2:42:17       14:11   11:47     5:08:44
3682  Brea Brumby            F 45-49    165/366     1:12:15     2:29:16     3:43:25     2:39:29       14:07   11:48     5:08:45
3683  Heather Salva          F 30-34    286/462     1:13:46     2:31:54     3:43:34     2:36:54       14:32   11:48     5:08:47
3684  Ray Matsuzaki          M 35-39    358/445     1:09:40     2:20:54     3:34:09     2:47:53       14:14   11:48     5:08:47
3685  Daniel Rice            M 25-29    247/323     1:06:01     2:22:48     3:41:37     2:46:02       14:05   11:48     5:08:50
3686  Patricia Frodge        F 55-59     61/174     1:10:13     2:29:43     3:42:59     2:39:09       13:37   11:48     5:08:51
3687  Denise Doughty         F 45-49    166/366     1:10:13     2:29:44     3:43:00     2:39:08       13:38   11:48     5:08:51
3688  Jen Kehoe              F 45-49    167/366     1:18:13     2:33:34     3:43:52     2:35:20       12:16   11:48     5:08:54
3689  Emma Pendery           F 18-24    140/197     1:08:52     2:22:33     3:37:08     2:46:22       12:16   11:48     5:08:55
3690  Melanie Miles          F 50-54    116/267     1:02:26     2:15:09     3:36:04     2:53:48       14:12   11:48     5:08:56
3691  Susie Wolding          F 40-44    234/435     1:12:45     2:32:38     3:42:55     2:36:19       14:20   11:48     5:08:57
3692  Jody Collier           F 60-64      22/91     1:12:15     2:26:35     3:37:55     2:42:28       15:38   11:48     5:09:02
3693  Jeanne Bishop          F 40-44    235/435     1:00:58     2:08:26     3:35:57     3:00:37       14:27   11:48     5:09:02
3694  Nathan Stropko         M 35-39    359/445     1:08:30     2:21:05     3:36:43     2:48:03       13:44   11:48     5:09:07
3695  Steve Pfeffer          M 50-54    222/290     1:04:14     2:12:16     3:25:50     2:56:53       18:40   11:48     5:09:08
3696  Kathleen Annen         F 25-29    240/376     1:02:53     2:23:16     3:54:28     2:45:56        9:12   11:49     5:09:12
3697  Kenneth Myers          M 65-69      26/70     1:12:17     2:27:56     3:36:33     2:41:17       16:38   11:49     5:09:13
3698  Kalynn Ryker O'shea    F 25-29    241/376     1:13:44     2:33:36     3:47:31     2:35:40       13:14   11:49     5:09:15
3699  Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 30-34    287/462     1:04:07     2:16:26     3:39:30     2:52:50       14:20   11:49     5:09:16
3700  Charlie Siemantel      M 35-39    360/445     1:01:47     2:15:18     3:33:08     2:54:02       16:28   11:49     5:09:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Anjelique Chanath      F 18-24    141/197     1:06:30     2:22:38     3:36:30     2:46:45       14:44   11:49     5:09:23
3702  Holly Schultz          F 50-54    117/267     1:13:31     2:30:39     3:43:49     2:38:46       13:53   11:49     5:09:24
3703  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    345/425     1:05:45     2:10:58     3:23:30     2:58:31       18:14   11:49     5:09:29
3704  Mitchell Rausch        M 30-34    346/425     1:07:17     2:23:30     3:37:35     2:46:06       15:31   11:49     5:09:35
3705  Jennifer Williams      F 40-44    236/435     1:12:13     2:29:15     3:42:11     2:40:24       14:50   11:50     5:09:38
3706  Jim Meyer              M 60-64     74/149     1:08:08     2:22:34     3:36:12     2:47:09       14:40   11:50     5:09:43
3707  Jacob Bowman           M 25-29    248/323     1:11:24     2:25:34     3:36:45     2:44:10       15:28   11:50     5:09:44
3708  John Moyer             M 60-64     75/149     1:09:07     2:30:47     3:44:43     2:39:15       10:59   11:50     5:10:01
3709  Ryan Rawe              M 40-44    287/384     1:11:46     2:24:43     3:32:48     2:45:20       16:11   11:50     5:10:02
3710  Julia Lutkenhoff       F 35-39    267/481     1:12:31     2:28:00     3:41:04     2:42:03       14:33   11:50     5:10:02
3711  Jennifer Gwin          F 45-49    168/366     1:10:33     2:29:37     3:44:50     2:40:43       13:20   11:51     5:10:19
3712  Joe Palencik Jr        M 60-64     76/149     1:10:33     2:24:28     3:38:55     2:45:54       14:45   11:51     5:10:21
3713  Sally May              F 45-49    169/366     1:07:02     2:21:54     3:37:37     2:48:28       15:48   11:51     5:10:21
3714  Chris Snow             M 70-74       7/19     1:06:18     2:17:39     3:37:07     2:52:47       14:30   11:51     5:10:25
3715  Jennifer Pease         F 45-49    170/366     1:09:23     2:22:56     3:38:12     2:47:38       15:59   11:52     5:10:34
3716  Engy Habashy           F 30-34    288/462     1:05:15     2:13:39     3:20:11     2:56:58       12:13   11:52     5:10:36
3717  Sarah Bellingham       F 18-24    142/197     1:07:02     2:18:41     3:25:57     2:52:00       19:33   11:52     5:10:41
3718  Jan Beyke              F 25-29    242/376     1:07:02     2:18:41     3:32:06     2:52:00       19:33   11:52     5:10:41
3719  Eric Phillips          M 25-29    249/323     1:10:42     2:26:21     3:36:50     2:44:21       16:02   11:52     5:10:41
3720  Tyler McIlwraith       F 30-34    289/462     1:12:00     2:28:27     3:44:59     2:42:17       13:41   11:52     5:10:44
3721  Leslie Ward            F 25-29    243/376     1:14:22     2:36:03     3:49:26     2:34:44       12:42   11:52     5:10:47
3722  Brandy Triplett        F 35-39    268/481     1:12:57     2:28:39     3:41:19     2:42:09       14:31   11:52     5:10:48
3723  Lillian Elliott        F 25-29    244/376     1:18:25     2:36:11     3:46:37     2:34:42       13:11   11:52     5:10:53
3724  Julia Lee              F 50-54    118/267     1:15:11     2:32:57     3:44:53     2:37:58       15:07   11:53     5:10:55
3725  Amanda Conley          F 35-39    269/481     1:14:27     2:32:04     3:42:39     2:38:52       13:47   11:53     5:10:56
3726  Emily Greve            F 18-24    143/197     1:02:47     2:16:50     3:35:56     2:54:08       14:55   11:53     5:10:57
3727  Mark Dame              M 45-49    271/362     1:09:32     2:21:18     3:32:22     2:49:40       15:02   11:53     5:10:58
3728  Gayle Bullard          F 60-64      23/91     1:13:21     2:31:28     3:41:01     2:39:30       15:12   11:53     5:10:58
3729  Connie Kolita          F 45-49    171/366     1:09:43     2:24:46     3:40:03     2:46:25       15:12   11:53     5:11:10
3730  Jacob Broderick        M 35-39    361/445     1:16:09     2:31:55     3:41:22     2:39:16       16:26   11:53     5:11:11
3731  Adam Woods             M 25-29    250/323     1:04:17     2:19:50     3:41:46     2:51:26       12:31   11:53     5:11:16
3732  Corrie Madden          F 35-39    270/481     1:18:18     2:37:25     3:49:36     2:33:53       14:19   11:53     5:11:18
3733  David Baumann          M 55-59    164/259     1:18:19     2:37:26     3:49:38     2:33:53       14:17   11:53     5:11:18
3734  Tim Knoth              M 50-54    223/290     1:12:44     2:27:20     3:39:33     2:43:59       14:34   11:53     5:11:18
3735  Mary Bennett           F 55-59     62/174     1:09:57     2:24:02     3:37:53     2:47:19       14:57   11:53     5:11:21
3736  Robin Day              F 60-64      24/91     1:09:57     2:24:03     3:37:54     2:47:19       14:57   11:53     5:11:21
3737  Logan Moore            F 25-29    245/376     1:13:59     2:30:25     3:43:42     2:41:01       13:28   11:54     5:11:25
3738  Vickie Tarleton        F 30-34    290/462     1:10:35     2:23:57     3:46:02     2:47:29       14:17   11:54     5:11:26
3739  Erin Purcell           F 25-29    246/376     1:15:14     2:36:57     3:47:29     2:34:35       14:46   11:54     5:11:32
3740  Elaine Davis           F 60-64      25/91     1:16:54     2:33:00     3:47:22     2:38:38       14:23   11:54     5:11:37
3741  Nathan Harris          M 40-44    288/384     1:05:57     2:13:56     3:29:32     2:57:46       15:36   11:54     5:11:41
3742  Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44    237/435     1:11:14     2:30:41     3:43:41     2:41:09       13:53   11:55     5:11:50
3743  Chris Miller           M 35-39    362/445     1:09:37     2:24:28     3:42:11     2:47:24       14:51   11:55     5:11:52
3744  Monica Bliss           F 35-39    271/481     1:04:55     2:23:19     3:41:46     2:48:39       13:58   11:55     5:11:57
3745  Christine Scarborough  F 45-49    172/366     1:13:54     2:32:30     3:44:36     2:39:27       15:38   11:55     5:11:57
3746  Shelby Gehlhausen      F 25-29    247/376     1:12:24     2:33:22     3:46:36     2:38:36       13:11   11:55     5:11:58
3747  Jim Frondorf           M 40-44    289/384     1:04:03     2:11:28     3:19:21     3:00:34       21:57   11:55     5:12:01
3748  Rodolfo Zapata         M 45-49    272/362     1:10:21     2:28:21     3:42:32     2:43:41       13:37   11:55     5:12:01
3749  Denise Williams        F 50-54    119/267     1:07:07     2:23:41     3:38:56     2:48:24       16:12   11:55     5:12:05
3750  Cathy Lester           F 50-54    120/267     1:14:59     2:31:53     3:42:53     2:40:15       14:33   11:55     5:12:07
3751  Brian Haas             M 45-49    273/362     1:07:51     2:22:26     3:31:37     2:49:43       17:18   11:55     5:12:09
3752  Sherrie Harris         F 55-59     63/174     1:13:06     2:29:49     3:41:17     2:42:21       14:34   11:55     5:12:10
3753  Zijun Guan             M 25-29    251/323     1:12:41     2:29:34     3:39:08     2:42:38       17:46   11:55     5:12:12
3754  Rachel Miller          F 30-34    291/462     1:17:35     2:37:12     3:48:51     2:35:00       13:33   11:55     5:12:12
3755  Virginia Gilpin        F 30-34    292/462     1:10:46     2:21:38     3:33:42     2:50:37       17:10   11:56     5:12:15
3756  Patty Sliwinski        F 25-29    248/376     1:07:05     2:20:27     3:32:59     2:51:49       15:42   11:56     5:12:16
3757  Adam Templeton         M 45-49    274/362     1:17:22     2:37:17     3:48:55     2:35:04       13:36   11:56     5:12:20
3758  Katelyn Newton         F 18-24    144/197     1:01:53     2:13:10     3:32:21     2:59:11       13:59   11:56     5:12:21
3759  Andrew Rust            M 30-34    347/425     1:11:13     2:31:50     3:51:54     2:40:32       14:03   11:56     5:12:22
3760  Kathleen Duke          F 45-49    173/366     1:12:41     2:31:56     3:43:01     2:40:30       15:35   11:56     5:12:25
3761  Michael Clark          M 45-49    275/362     1:03:02     2:14:15     3:32:25     2:58:12       16:37   11:56     5:12:26
3762  Adam Raby              M 30-34    348/425     1:14:48     2:31:50     3:42:46     2:40:39       14:31   11:56     5:12:28
3763  Angela Pritchett       F 50-54    121/267     1:03:05     2:06:00     3:18:20     3:06:32       17:15   11:56     5:12:31
3764  Tiffany Miller         F 35-39    272/481     1:06:19     2:21:42     3:38:53     2:50:50       15:43   11:56     5:12:32
3765  Patrice Mosby          F 55-59     64/174     1:13:24     2:31:29     3:43:47     2:41:06       15:17   11:56     5:12:34
3766  Eric Ambrosimov        M 45-49    276/362     1:06:22     2:17:12     3:27:00     2:55:24       16:36   11:56     5:12:35
3767  Katie Holtmann         F 35-39    273/481     1:17:43     2:35:32     3:47:10     2:37:05       13:51   11:56     5:12:37
3768  Bridget Rife           F 25-29    249/376     1:14:17     2:31:52     3:44:31     2:40:48       13:12   11:56     5:12:40
3769  Dan Scharff            M 55-59    165/259     1:12:54     2:31:16     3:42:27     2:41:29       15:33   11:57     5:12:44
3770  Brian Weltman          M 40-44    290/384     1:04:25     2:18:45     3:36:30     2:54:01       16:56   11:57     5:12:45
3771  Corinne Cross          F 50-54    122/267     1:10:58     2:26:28     3:41:37     2:46:27       15:27   11:57     5:12:55
3772  Julie Krause           F 35-39    274/481     1:12:46     2:28:16     3:39:59     2:44:42       15:55   11:57     5:12:57
3773  Maria Cacho            F 55-59     65/174     1:13:28     2:26:52     3:38:13     2:46:10       19:06   11:57     5:13:01
3774  Luke McClung           M 30-34    349/425     1:12:17     2:28:47     3:41:27     2:44:21       15:10   11:58     5:13:08
3775  Joshua Lusk            M 35-39    363/445     1:16:15     2:34:41     3:46:11     2:38:29       14:28   11:58     5:13:09
3776  Thomas Shannon         M 35-39    364/445     1:07:22     2:22:16     3:38:22     2:50:54       15:57   11:58     5:13:09
3777  John Edwards           M 35-39    365/445     1:16:15     2:34:43     3:46:10     2:38:28       14:31   11:58     5:13:10
3778  Catherine Parts        F 50-54    123/267     1:04:57     2:19:37     3:45:02     2:53:34       14:20   11:58     5:13:11
3779  Gabriella Geis         F 18-24    145/197     1:04:58     2:19:38     3:45:02     2:53:33       14:20   11:58     5:13:11
3780  Marina Joyce           F 40-44    238/435     1:15:26     2:30:48     3:43:52     2:42:26       14:53   11:58     5:13:13
3781  Ruth Walsh             F 45-49    174/366     1:12:04     2:28:26     3:49:23     2:44:48       13:22   11:58     5:13:14
3782  Robert Van Horn        M 40-44    291/384     1:06:56     2:18:52     3:33:44     2:54:26       17:18   11:58     5:13:17
3783  Lynn Brannon           F 50-54    124/267     1:16:46     2:33:16     3:49:34     2:40:03       14:49   11:58     5:13:18
3784  J. D. Lee              F 55-59     66/174     1:12:49     2:28:18     3:42:18     2:45:01       14:32   11:58     5:13:18
3785  Julie Murray           F 25-29    250/376     1:08:27     2:22:04     3:38:27     2:51:15       15:09   11:58     5:13:19
3786  Denny Rahtz            M 30-34    350/425     1:10:51     2:28:18     3:44:06     2:45:03       15:10   11:58     5:13:21
3787  Sherry Rahtz           F 30-34    293/462     1:10:35     2:28:18     3:44:06     2:45:04       15:10   11:58     5:13:22
3788  Dennis Tribby          M 55-59    166/259     1:11:33     2:28:43     3:41:09     2:44:40       15:34   11:58     5:13:22
3789  Nithya Ramalingam      F 25-29    251/376     1:13:32     2:25:50     3:37:38     2:47:37       15:09   11:58     5:13:26
3790  Heather Knox           F 25-29    252/376     1:10:59     2:28:46     3:40:34     2:44:45       13:35   11:58     5:13:31
3791  Jonathan Asebrook      M 30-34    351/425     1:03:40     2:14:05     3:33:27     2:59:34       15:39   11:59     5:13:38
3792  Sarah Bartlett         F 40-44    239/435     1:15:11     2:32:55     3:44:53     2:40:45       15:23   11:59     5:13:39
3793  Colleen Swayze         F 45-49    175/366     1:15:09     2:32:54     3:44:53     2:40:45       15:23   11:59     5:13:39
3794  Mark Green             M 45-49    277/362     1:06:13     2:15:08     3:30:39     2:58:36       17:38   11:59     5:13:43
3795  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 55-59     67/174     1:08:52     2:25:48     3:39:23     2:47:56       15:51   11:59     5:13:43
3796  David Morgan           M 35-39    366/445     1:09:54     2:23:21     3:37:45     2:50:28       16:06   11:59     5:13:48
3797  Kevin Byerly           M 55-59    167/259     1:12:55     2:32:20     3:44:42     2:41:29       14:12   11:59     5:13:49
3798  Valerie Bilgri         F 40-44    240/435     1:04:51     2:17:51     3:37:04     2:55:58       15:15   11:59     5:13:49
3799  Lisa Byerly            F 50-54    125/267     1:12:55     2:32:21     3:44:44     2:41:29       14:12   11:59     5:13:49
3800  Rebecca Keller         F 65-69       5/27     1:17:57     2:38:10     3:50:49     2:35:41       14:36   11:59     5:13:50
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3801  Anna Bailey            F 18-24    146/197     1:14:08     2:31:59     3:45:57     2:41:52       14:46   11:59     5:13:51
3802  Arlene Borock-Balczo   F 55-59     68/174     1:14:08     2:31:58     3:45:57     2:41:53       14:45   11:59     5:13:51
3803  Amanda Laughead        F 45-49    176/366     1:13:42     2:29:20     3:45:18     2:44:31       13:50   11:59     5:13:51
3804  Jeffrey Laughead       M 40-44    292/384     1:13:43     2:29:21     3:45:16     2:44:32       13:49   11:59     5:13:52
3805  Sharry Bronson         F 45-49    177/366     1:12:46     2:31:05     3:48:29     2:42:48       14:07   11:59     5:13:52
3806  Phillina Wingate       F 40-44    241/435     1:03:35     2:12:56     3:35:14     3:00:58       18:08   11:59     5:13:53
3807  Ashley Spencer         F 30-34    294/462     1:09:56     2:24:59     3:44:09     2:48:57       14:00   11:59     5:13:55
3808  Joey Mukherjee         M 45-49    278/362     1:15:21     2:32:30     3:46:38     2:41:26       13:47   11:59     5:13:56
3809  John Hearn             M 55-59    168/259     1:15:14     2:33:25     3:45:10     2:40:32       12:27   11:59     5:13:57
3810  Kaitlin Madigan        F 30-34    295/462     1:15:17     2:31:04     3:43:19     2:43:01       15:47   12:00     5:14:04
3811  Chris Hais             M 25-29    252/323     1:09:15     2:20:53     3:35:12     2:53:13       15:40   12:00     5:14:05
3812  Reena Fellner          F 55-59     69/174     1:06:32     2:24:02     3:41:15     2:50:04       15:14   12:00     5:14:06
3813  Kirbi Hais             F 25-29    253/376     1:09:17     2:20:56     3:35:14     2:53:11       15:38   12:00     5:14:07
3814  Nilda Cortes           F 30-34    296/462     1:13:47     2:31:54     3:43:34     2:42:13       15:13   12:00     5:14:07
3815  Fatima Valeira         F 35-39    275/481     1:12:48     2:28:33     3:40:51     2:45:38       15:31   12:00     5:14:11
3816  Carly Meyer            F 30-34    297/462     1:13:46     2:31:54     3:43:35     2:42:17       15:15   12:00     5:14:11
3817  Tim Cuttle             M 55-59    169/259     1:08:58     2:23:52     3:41:45     2:50:26       14:07   12:00     5:14:17
3818  Robb Mangold           M 55-59    170/259     1:08:11     2:21:35     3:37:47     2:52:43       15:36   12:00     5:14:18
3819  Karen Cosgrove         F 60-64      26/91     1:10:55     2:26:09     3:39:25     2:48:11       14:26   12:00     5:14:20
3820  Debbie Tighe           F 60-64      27/91     1:10:56     2:26:10     3:39:26     2:48:10       14:27   12:00     5:14:20
3821  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44    242/435     1:08:55     2:25:29     3:40:09     2:48:54       17:57   12:00     5:14:22
3822  Jenny Worthington      F 40-44    243/435     1:17:05     2:36:00     3:47:22     2:38:25       15:00   12:01     5:14:25
3823  Dave Foltz             M 60-64     77/149     1:09:06     2:22:35     3:38:21     2:51:53       16:13   12:01     5:14:28
3824  Mike Ritzmann          M 45-49    279/362     1:04:42     2:15:50     3:39:53     2:58:40       16:51   12:01     5:14:29
3825  Collin Platts          M 18-24    157/189       58:43     2:04:55     3:26:42     3:09:35       14:42   12:01     5:14:29
3826  William Ammerman       M 25-29    253/323     1:10:40     2:30:47     3:45:12     2:43:44       13:14   12:01     5:14:30
3827  Lori Flis              F 40-44    244/435     1:10:08     2:26:02     3:41:47     2:48:31       15:16   12:01     5:14:33
3828  Rick Gibbs             M 45-49    280/362     1:14:31     2:28:05     3:38:35     2:46:30       16:25   12:01     5:14:34
3829  Tina Brown             F 40-44    245/435     1:18:20     2:36:25     3:46:52     2:38:12       13:58   12:01     5:14:36
3830  Glenn Richardson       M 40-44    293/384     1:18:47     2:36:39     3:50:55     2:38:04       15:59   12:01     5:14:42
3831  Katie Pennekamp        F 35-39    276/481     1:16:34     2:36:43     3:51:00     2:38:00       14:49   12:01     5:14:42
3832  Abbi Auger             F 45-49    178/366     1:18:48     2:36:43     3:50:59     2:38:00       14:46   12:01     5:14:43
3833  Patricia Murdock       F 25-29    254/376     1:14:22     2:32:47     3:46:49     2:41:59       14:00   12:01     5:14:46
3834  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44    246/435     1:16:08     2:34:14     3:45:47     2:40:38       15:21   12:02     5:14:52
3835  Justin Eckstein        M 30-34    352/425     1:12:15     2:25:27     3:36:50     2:49:25       16:00   12:02     5:14:52
3836  April Benzinger        F 35-39    277/481     1:10:54     2:30:09     3:45:00     2:44:45       15:13   12:02     5:14:54
3837  James Webb             M 45-49    281/362     1:05:55     2:18:14     3:39:17     2:56:42       15:09   12:02     5:14:56
3838  Suzanne Kenyon         F 50-54    126/267     1:07:48     2:25:28     3:45:33     2:49:29       13:04   12:02     5:14:56
3839  Bryan Kroeger          M 50-54    224/290     1:06:57     2:19:10     3:39:33     2:55:51       15:15   12:02     5:15:00
3840  Amy Resch              F 40-44    247/435     1:12:15     2:24:55     3:39:49     2:50:11       14:56   12:02     5:15:06
3841  Michael Beck           M 45-49    282/362     1:12:15     2:25:48     3:38:33     2:49:19       15:57   12:02     5:15:06
3842  Lainie Ipsa            F 35-39    278/481     1:07:27     2:19:27     3:40:15     2:55:40       14:45   12:02     5:15:07
3843  Benjamin Clawson       M 18-24    158/189     1:00:56     2:15:09     3:29:23     3:00:01       13:44   12:02     5:15:09
3844  Hanqing Zhang          M 50-54    225/290     1:06:55     2:24:44     3:45:39     2:50:28       13:13   12:02     5:15:11
3845  Deborah Kaleta         F 50-54    127/267     1:10:25     2:28:49     3:43:16     2:46:27       15:51   12:02     5:15:15
3846  Kyrie Kellner          F 18-24    147/197     1:04:26     2:18:38     3:35:08     2:56:45       16:01   12:03     5:15:22
3847  Suzanne Buzek          F 25-29    255/376     1:12:11     2:32:42     3:52:47     2:42:42       11:57   12:03     5:15:23
3848  Emily Nielson          F 35-39    279/481     1:08:40     2:25:14     3:39:39     2:50:11       16:11   12:03     5:15:24
3849  Jane Mays              F 45-49    179/366     1:12:16     2:27:47     3:44:14     2:47:41       15:05   12:03     5:15:27
3850  Elena Roach            F 35-39    280/481     1:20:01     2:46:59     3:56:49     2:28:31       12:29   12:03     5:15:29
3851  Kelly Tanzer           F 35-39    281/481     1:14:44     2:28:29     3:48:24     2:47:01       12:40   12:03     5:15:29
3852  Tim Wilson             M 50-54    226/290     1:16:26     2:34:15     3:45:11     2:41:15       16:21   12:03     5:15:30
3853  Deborah Phillips       F 60-64      28/91     1:22:30     2:42:52     3:54:49     2:32:42       13:59   12:03     5:15:34
3854  Jeannie Helsel         F 40-44    248/435     1:07:21     2:26:23     3:43:15     2:49:15       14:43   12:03     5:15:38
3855  Stacy Rogg             F 25-29    256/376     1:18:10     2:33:10     3:44:22     2:42:32       15:10   12:03     5:15:42
3856  Eric Quehl             M 25-29    254/323     1:00:01     2:07:01     3:29:35     3:08:42       14:24   12:03     5:15:42
3857  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59    171/259     1:12:13     2:24:52     3:42:36     2:50:52       14:14   12:04     5:15:44
3858  Donna Piatt            F 35-39    282/481     1:12:16     2:26:36     3:42:38     2:49:10       14:15   12:04     5:15:46
3859  Elizabeth Harbaugh     F 50-54    128/267     1:16:43     2:34:45     3:47:53     2:41:02       14:15   12:04     5:15:47
3860  Jay Thumma             M 45-49    283/362     1:11:02     2:28:25     3:42:55     2:47:27       15:24   12:04     5:15:51
3861  Raju Kunaparaju        M 45-49    284/362     1:11:02     2:28:25     3:42:55     2:47:27       15:23   12:04     5:15:51
3862  Nurys Diaz             F 55-59     70/174     1:06:57     2:21:00     3:38:03     2:54:52       19:16   12:04     5:15:51
3863  Rugenta Asakwa         F 25-29    257/376     1:05:57     2:11:42     3:32:17     3:04:16       14:38   12:04     5:15:57
3864  Maureen Felicelli      F 35-39    283/481     1:11:47     2:28:33     3:41:45     2:47:31       16:35   12:04     5:16:03
3865  Mark Lavner            M 60-64     78/149     1:11:45     2:29:07     3:43:38     2:47:00       15:42   12:04     5:16:06
3866  Josh Smith             M 18-24    159/189     1:14:30     2:35:12     3:54:43     2:40:55       12:46   12:04     5:16:06
3867  Helena Cameron         F 50-54    129/267     1:06:58     2:22:05     3:38:10     2:54:07       13:54   12:05     5:16:11
3868  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29    255/323     1:10:53     2:29:48     3:48:51     2:46:25       12:59   12:05     5:16:12
3869  Natalie Bickers        F 40-44    249/435     1:07:11     2:22:34     3:38:22     2:53:39       16:47   12:05     5:16:13
3870  Tiffany Stofel         F 30-34    298/462     1:06:58     2:22:05     3:38:10     2:54:09       13:55   12:05     5:16:14
3871  Julie Tepe             F 25-29    258/376     1:06:22     2:17:36     3:32:21     2:58:41       14:38   12:05     5:16:17
3872  Katie Margrave         F 30-34    299/462     1:09:11     2:24:44     3:39:34     2:51:36       14:19   12:05     5:16:20
3873  Dora Hamblin           F 45-49    180/366     1:09:11     2:24:45     3:39:34     2:51:36       14:19   12:05     5:16:20
3874  Jakob Campbell         M 30-34    353/425     1:03:36     2:17:11     3:38:55     2:59:11       12:22   12:05     5:16:22
3875  Sarah Miloski          F 30-34    300/462     1:10:39     2:28:34     3:43:38     2:47:50       14:01   12:05     5:16:23
3876  Emily Tucker           F 25-29    259/376     1:03:46     2:19:22     3:40:19     2:57:04       13:23   12:05     5:16:25
3877  Tracy Reeves           F 45-49    181/366     1:10:38     2:25:42     3:39:00     2:50:46       16:05   12:05     5:16:27
3878  Austin Hill            M 25-29    256/323     1:10:25     2:23:05     3:40:51     2:53:25       16:24   12:05     5:16:30
3879  Emily Otto             F 35-39    284/481     1:13:25     2:34:51     3:48:49     2:41:44       14:04   12:05     5:16:34
3880  Larisa Sims            F 40-44    250/435     1:13:25     2:34:51     3:48:49     2:41:44       14:03   12:05     5:16:34
3881  Erica Palmer           F 45-49    182/366     1:05:56     2:15:34     3:29:02     3:01:02       18:34   12:05     5:16:35
3882  Samantha Surber        F 30-34    301/462     1:10:14     2:23:04     3:38:13     2:53:32       15:00   12:06     5:16:36
3883  Debbie Lambert         F 50-54    130/267     1:12:05     2:26:36     3:41:36     2:50:01       16:16   12:06     5:16:37
3884  Nichole Knell          F 40-44    251/435     1:07:41     2:22:50     3:40:46     2:53:48       13:26   12:06     5:16:38
3885  Caitlin Brinkman       F 25-29    260/376     1:09:22     2:27:15     3:43:28     2:49:25       14:49   12:06     5:16:40
3886  Michelle Dunn          F 45-49    183/366     1:09:38     2:22:35     3:37:08     2:54:07       15:39   12:06     5:16:42
3887  Doug Binkley           M 55-59    172/259     1:15:39     2:40:37     3:53:46     2:36:10       12:41   12:06     5:16:47
3888  Michael McNeely        M 40-44    294/384     1:07:06     2:23:03     3:38:01     2:53:46       16:32   12:06     5:16:48
3889  Takanori Konishi       M 35-39    367/445     1:03:43     2:15:08     3:32:37     3:01:42       17:31   12:06     5:16:50
3890  Colleen Perry          F 50-54    131/267     1:08:01     2:21:26     3:40:37     2:55:32       15:01   12:06     5:16:58
3891  Deb Mercado            F 50-54    132/267     1:08:01     2:21:26     3:40:34     2:55:32       14:58   12:06     5:16:58
3892  Juliette Kenney        F 40-44    252/435     1:07:19     2:18:29     3:31:48     2:58:30       13:59   12:06     5:16:58
3893  Kerri Bielewicz        F 45-49    184/366     1:12:00     2:31:18     3:46:25     2:45:43       14:43   12:06     5:17:00
3894  Angela Bronzie         F 50-54    133/267     1:07:03     2:24:11     3:47:51     2:52:55       12:53   12:07     5:17:05
3895  Kelsey Smith           F 25-29    261/376     1:11:41     2:29:10     3:45:33     2:48:01       14:21   12:07     5:17:10
3896  Daniel Hanson          M 40-44    295/384     1:11:07     2:26:20     3:40:22     2:50:52       14:50   12:07     5:17:12
3897  Magan Hanson           F 35-39    285/481     1:11:07     2:26:24     3:40:22     2:50:49       14:50   12:07     5:17:12
3898  Zhan Wei               M 25-29    257/323     1:10:10     2:26:49     3:41:35     2:50:25       15:05   12:07     5:17:13
3899  Todd Clarke            M 50-54    227/290     1:15:26     2:34:20     3:48:38     2:42:55       14:49   12:07     5:17:14
3900  Tim Clarke             M 45-49    285/362     1:15:27     2:34:21     3:48:37     2:42:54       14:50   12:07     5:17:14
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3901  Chris Walker           M 40-44    296/384     1:14:12     2:33:14     3:46:35     2:44:03       14:37   12:07     5:17:17
3902  Gregory Conrad         M 60-64     79/149     1:05:20     2:14:23     3:31:40     3:02:57       17:36   12:07     5:17:19
3903  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 50-54    134/267     1:07:33     2:20:29     3:37:26     2:56:52       16:30   12:07     5:17:20
3904  Mark Parker            M 45-49    286/362     1:03:08     2:23:05     3:42:22     2:54:16       15:40   12:07     5:17:21
3905  April Shereda          F 45-49    185/366     1:03:08     2:23:05     3:42:23     2:54:16       15:40   12:07     5:17:21
3906  Nicole Shinski         F 35-39    286/481     1:07:49     2:19:44     3:36:01     2:57:38       18:11   12:07     5:17:22
3907  Addison Hilkert        M 25-29    258/323     1:07:49     2:19:44     3:36:01     2:57:38       18:11   12:07     5:17:22
3908  Liz Engelhardt         F 35-39    287/481     1:12:23     2:28:09     3:45:28     2:49:16       14:37   12:07     5:17:24
3909  Jonathan Downs         M 40-44    297/384     1:08:56     2:20:59     3:40:52     2:56:26       15:37   12:07     5:17:25
3910  Ethan Fleck            M 35-39    368/445     1:02:02     2:16:27     3:39:12     3:00:59       15:08   12:07     5:17:26
3911  Derek Clements         M 25-29    259/323     1:05:59     2:15:05     3:36:26     3:02:22       12:37   12:07     5:17:26
3912  Maila Crist            F 45-49    186/366     1:06:47     2:19:12     3:36:43     2:58:15       12:35   12:07     5:17:26
3913  Katie Bauer            F 30-34    302/462     1:10:53     2:29:16     3:39:51     2:48:11       15:53   12:07     5:17:27
3914  Brian Burress          M 45-49    287/362     1:14:43     2:28:13     3:40:53     2:49:15       12:21   12:07     5:17:28
3915  Teresa Sherrard        F 55-59     71/174     1:11:26     2:32:36     3:45:45     2:44:58       17:21   12:08     5:17:33
3916  David Valdez           M 55-59    173/259     1:12:29     2:26:03     3:39:58     2:51:31       14:40   12:08     5:17:34
3917  David Weinbrecht       M 25-29    260/323       59:02     2:18:14     3:38:35     2:59:21       16:20   12:08     5:17:34
3918  Julia Salzer           F 30-34    303/462     1:11:47     2:23:45     3:40:00     2:53:50       14:41   12:08     5:17:35
3919  Jamey Lamb             M 40-44    298/384     1:10:06     2:25:00     3:40:49     2:52:37       15:53   12:08     5:17:36
3920  David Miechiels        M 18-24    160/189     1:07:21     2:17:37     3:37:45     3:00:01       14:15   12:08     5:17:37
3921  Jaime Koebernick       F 25-29    262/376     1:06:59     2:24:36     3:42:32     2:53:03       15:44   12:08     5:17:38
3922  Meghan Parys           F 35-39    288/481     1:14:52     2:33:35     3:45:03     2:44:05       15:33   12:08     5:17:40
3923  Kerrie Ryan            F 45-49    187/366     1:12:11     2:28:18     3:46:16     2:49:22       14:55   12:08     5:17:40
3924  Ruth Carleton          F 55-59     72/174     1:10:33     2:26:44     3:42:05     2:51:03       15:57   12:08     5:17:46
3925  Daniel Lewis           M 35-39    369/445     1:12:05     2:25:44     3:36:17     2:52:07       12:50   12:08     5:17:50
3926  Scott Kimmel           M 40-44    299/384     1:16:18     2:36:14     3:49:48     2:41:38       13:57   12:08     5:17:52
3927  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44    253/435     1:20:23     2:43:46     3:55:09     2:34:09       13:21   12:09     5:17:55
3928  Connie Ten Napel       F 50-54    135/267     1:09:16     2:29:02     3:47:07     2:48:55       14:05   12:09     5:17:57
3929  Jessy Pardue           F 25-29    263/376     1:08:56     2:22:27     3:38:34     2:55:30       14:45   12:09     5:17:57
3930  Kiki Scavo             F 25-29    264/376     1:12:00     2:28:29     3:45:00     2:49:31       15:24   12:09     5:17:59
3931  Kim Tiemeier           F 45-49    188/366     1:08:29     2:25:32     3:46:22     2:52:28       15:00   12:09     5:17:59
3932  Rebeca Taylor          F 30-34    304/462     1:13:27     2:34:07     3:49:11     2:43:55       13:47   12:09     5:18:01
3933  Dan Leach              M 60-64     80/149     1:17:19     2:37:54     3:51:27     2:40:12       14:59   12:09     5:18:05
3934  Eugene Hoffman         M 35-39    370/445     1:22:37     2:40:26     3:49:38     2:37:40       12:42   12:09     5:18:05
3935  Joe McCormack          M 30-34    354/425     1:13:26     2:29:23     3:43:23     2:48:44       14:39   12:09     5:18:07
3936  Kathy Casey            F 55-59     73/174     1:09:17     2:23:07     3:38:08     2:55:03       19:09   12:09     5:18:09
3937  David Miller           M 40-44    300/384     1:06:42     2:21:34     3:38:26     2:56:39       17:30   12:09     5:18:13
3938  Donna Bunton           F 45-49    189/366     1:16:42     2:32:15     3:48:14     2:46:01       15:04   12:09     5:18:16
3939  Kim Weber              F 35-39    289/481     1:18:54     2:38:50     3:51:21     2:39:28       14:57   12:09     5:18:18
3940  Jennifer Schulkers     F 40-44    254/435     1:18:55     2:38:49     3:51:21     2:39:29       14:56   12:09     5:18:18
3941  Elizabeth Johannemann  F 40-44    255/435     1:18:55     2:38:51     3:51:23     2:39:28       14:48   12:09     5:18:18
3942  Myles Apo              M 55-59    174/259     1:10:11     2:23:56     3:39:11     2:54:23       16:04   12:09     5:18:18
3943  Ken Cahill             M 60-64     81/149     1:14:03     2:33:38     3:50:44     2:44:42       15:12   12:09     5:18:20
3944  Michael Rath           M 55-59    175/259     1:14:02     2:33:39     3:50:45     2:44:42       15:14   12:09     5:18:20
3945  Amy Pond               F 40-44    256/435     1:13:45     2:31:39     3:47:55     2:46:42       15:40   12:10     5:18:20
3946  Erin Coleman           F 40-44    257/435     1:13:44     2:31:38     3:47:54     2:46:43       15:41   12:10     5:18:21
3947  Linda Sredzinski       F 45-49    190/366     1:16:00     2:35:43     3:48:24     2:42:39       15:21   12:10     5:18:21
3948  Erika Huff             F 40-44    258/435     1:16:00     2:35:41     3:48:26     2:42:41       15:23   12:10     5:18:22
3949  Dee Bowman             F 35-39    290/481     1:10:00     2:26:19     3:43:34     2:52:07       13:57   12:10     5:18:25
3950  Josh Mitzen            M 50-54    228/290     1:06:58     2:20:38     3:44:32     2:57:48       14:18   12:10     5:18:25
3951  Mary Berta Coggeshall  F 45-49    191/366     1:12:13     2:30:16     3:43:28     2:48:11       15:00   12:10     5:18:27
3952  Stacy Smrz             F 25-29    265/376     1:09:35     2:26:15     3:44:34     2:52:21       13:46   12:10     5:18:35
3953  Donna Lowe             F 40-44    259/435     1:17:01     2:36:50     3:51:45     2:41:45       14:53   12:10     5:18:35
3954  Erica Vogel            F 35-39    291/481     1:14:49     2:34:14     3:51:18     2:44:23       12:19   12:10     5:18:37
3955  Butch Losey            M 55-59    176/259     1:09:52     2:20:40     3:32:41     2:58:01       17:51   12:10     5:18:40
3956  Jim Wimmers            M 65-69      27/70     1:09:08     2:22:17     3:35:45     2:56:25       14:03   12:10     5:18:41
3957  Stephen Harris         M 65-69      28/70     1:11:58     2:24:01     3:32:45     2:54:41       17:03   12:10     5:18:42
3958  Amber Bloom            F 45-49    192/366     1:15:16     2:34:54     3:49:40     2:43:53       14:06   12:10     5:18:47
3959  Michelle Horist        F 25-29    266/376     1:17:46     2:36:58     3:50:09     2:41:51       14:54   12:11     5:18:48
3960  Allison Phelps         F 40-44    260/435     1:06:09     2:22:41     3:44:18     2:56:09       15:12   12:11     5:18:50
3961  Cyeria Jackson         F 40-44    261/435     1:11:19     2:32:56     3:56:52     2:45:56       14:52   12:11     5:18:51
3962  Jerry Crowder          M 45-49    288/362     1:12:44     2:28:35     3:44:40     2:50:29       16:42   12:11     5:19:04
3963  Jessica Leonard        F 35-39    292/481     1:08:34     2:20:25     3:37:10     2:58:41       15:56   12:11     5:19:05
3964  David Bruening         M 55-59    177/259     1:05:12     2:20:42     3:33:07     2:58:32       18:40   12:12     5:19:13
3965  Jessica Hemingway      F 25-29    267/376     1:04:44     2:21:09     3:40:58     2:58:05       14:46   12:12     5:19:14
3966  Amy Ruiz               F 40-44    262/435     1:11:46     2:29:08     3:45:33     2:50:09       13:56   12:12     5:19:17
3967  John Neff              M 18-24    161/189     1:07:11     2:21:42     3:44:21     2:57:36       14:22   12:12     5:19:18
3968  Wes Brown              M 18-24    162/189     1:07:11     2:21:43     3:44:23     2:57:37       14:22   12:12     5:19:19
3969  Alexandria Intorcio    F 25-29    268/376     1:14:01     2:33:46     3:47:57     2:45:39       14:11   12:12     5:19:24
3970  Lorrie Gardner         F 45-49    193/366     1:09:42     2:25:27     3:41:15     2:54:01       15:16   12:12     5:19:27
3971  Michael Merritt        M 65-69      29/70     1:13:10     2:29:41     3:45:10     2:49:47       15:35   12:12     5:19:27
3972  Nick Vogelpohl         M 30-34    355/425     1:06:56     2:21:39     3:36:23     2:57:50       15:00   12:12     5:19:28
3973  Matt Cocuzzi           M 35-39    371/445     1:04:39     2:19:08     3:36:40     3:00:20       13:32   12:12     5:19:28
3974  Laura Eaton            F 25-29    269/376     1:18:39     2:39:12     3:51:46     2:40:19       14:33   12:12     5:19:30
3975  Jennifer Trenkamp      F 50-54    136/267     1:13:38     2:33:26     3:49:21     2:46:08       14:24   12:12     5:19:34
3976  Sally Bender           F 55-59     74/174     1:12:15     2:29:18     3:46:11     2:50:19       14:33   12:12     5:19:37
3977  Robert Callen          M 50-54    229/290     1:14:34     2:29:49     3:46:31     2:49:57       13:51   12:13     5:19:45
3978  David Slanker          M 30-34    356/425     1:15:09     2:33:25     3:50:08     2:46:20       15:01   12:13     5:19:45
3979  Chandra Richards       F 25-29    270/376     1:01:53     2:04:33     3:22:24     3:15:13       15:06   12:13     5:19:46
3980  Scott Wuest            M 50-54    230/290     1:06:46     2:17:39     3:36:21     3:02:15       18:02   12:13     5:19:54
3981  Holly Metzger          F 30-34    305/462     1:11:15     2:33:43     3:47:21     2:46:17       15:40   12:13     5:19:59
3982  Allison Parsons        F 40-44    263/435     1:17:30     2:41:09     3:54:38     2:38:53       13:08   12:13     5:20:01
3983  Guadalupe Preston      F 60-64      29/91     1:06:14     2:22:37     3:38:36     2:57:25       15:28   12:13     5:20:01
3984  Patricia Chivers       F 45-49    194/366     1:20:15     2:45:00     3:58:40     2:35:04       12:27   12:13     5:20:04
3985  Doug Tyson             M 55-59    178/259     1:08:02     2:21:40     3:38:06     2:58:28       18:40   12:14     5:20:08
3986  Zachary El-Sawaf       M 30-34    357/425     1:09:57     2:27:03     3:45:49     2:53:08       15:31   12:14     5:20:11
3987  Zackary Romohr         M 25-29    261/323     1:02:40     2:15:44     3:35:02     3:04:29       16:45   12:14     5:20:12
3988  Chris Felkel           M 45-49    289/362     1:15:32     2:29:11     3:41:27     2:51:02       16:40   12:14     5:20:12
3989  Tonia Williams         F 45-49    195/366     1:11:47     2:31:31     3:45:43     2:48:44       14:04   12:14     5:20:14
3990  John Buch              M 60-64     82/149     1:12:58     2:30:02     3:46:06     2:50:13       16:35   12:14     5:20:15
3991  Warren Connor          M 45-49    290/362     1:15:35     2:29:13     3:41:28     2:51:02       16:40   12:14     5:20:15
3992  Michelle Pearson-Lango F 45-49    196/366     1:19:45     2:41:07     3:55:02     2:39:09       14:13   12:14     5:20:15
3993  Ira Allen              M 18-24    163/189     1:08:09     2:19:43     3:42:04     3:00:33       14:05   12:14     5:20:16
3994  Daniel Hoying          M 35-39    372/445     1:09:27     2:23:57     3:40:52     2:56:21       16:13   12:14     5:20:17
3995  Joetta Schmitt         F 50-54    137/267     1:07:41     2:20:49     3:39:03     2:59:30       15:07   12:14     5:20:18
3996  Kim Cocuzzi            F 35-39    293/481     1:04:40     2:16:56     3:44:01     3:03:25       16:17   12:14     5:20:21
3997  Ken Fattmann           M 60-64     83/149     1:05:43     2:21:34     3:39:25     2:58:50       13:56   12:14     5:20:24
3998  Maggie Daly            F 25-29    271/376     1:17:51     2:34:12     3:45:32     2:46:21       15:31   12:15     5:20:33
3999  Thomas Lee             M 60-64     84/149     1:02:47     2:19:25     3:43:16     3:01:14       16:17   12:15     5:20:38
4000  Janaan Meyers          F 18-24    148/197     1:16:21     2:31:42     3:49:28     2:48:56       14:03   12:15     5:20:38
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Flying Pig Marathon 2018 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Angie Yemma-Montag     F 35-39    294/481     1:10:01     2:28:18     3:45:47     2:52:22       16:50   12:15     5:20:40
4002  Kellie Hennen          F 45-49    197/366     1:10:42     2:29:46     3:49:12     2:50:56       15:20   12:15     5:20:42
4003  Stuart Ficke           M 45-49    291/362     1:09:45     2:18:07     3:34:07     3:02:46       17:54   12:15     5:20:52
4004  Matthew Murphy         M 18-24    164/189     1:05:07     2:14:48     3:34:30     3:06:07       16:45   12:15     5:20:54
4005  Molly James            F 18-24    149/197     1:05:29     2:13:04     3:34:29     3:07:50       16:42   12:15     5:20:54
4006  Andrew Picard          M 25-29    262/323     1:08:49     2:25:46     3:44:50     2:55:10       16:25   12:15     5:20:56
4007  Sarah Anderson         F 30-34    306/462     1:05:49     2:23:26     3:38:29     2:57:33       15:54   12:15     5:20:58
4008  Phil Beran             M 50-54    231/290     1:05:50     2:23:25     3:38:30     2:57:33       15:54   12:16     5:20:58
4009  Jordan Seibold         F 18-24    150/197     1:11:05     2:27:16     3:44:29     2:53:46       14:29   12:16     5:21:02
4010  Emily Blessing         F 18-24    151/197     1:10:24     2:31:02     3:48:19     2:50:02       13:35   12:16     5:21:04
4011  Cathy Healey           F 45-49    198/366     1:08:26     2:19:04     3:29:20     3:02:01       18:25   12:16     5:21:05
4012  Spiro Kostarellis      M 55-59    179/259     1:22:11     2:49:13     4:04:06     2:31:56       12:07   12:16     5:21:08
4013  Thomas Kimball         M 60-64     85/149     1:09:25     2:23:02     3:33:53     2:58:10       17:45   12:16     5:21:11
4014  Joshua Kimble          M 35-39    373/445     1:14:08     2:28:21     3:44:36     2:52:53       16:18   12:16     5:21:14
4015  Lisa Atencio           F 50-54    138/267     1:13:24     2:27:31     3:47:47     2:53:58       14:40   12:17     5:21:28
4016  Chavet Breslin         F 35-39    295/481     1:13:24     2:27:30     3:47:47     2:53:58       14:40   12:17     5:21:28
4017  Lisa Bishop            F 40-44    264/435     1:14:21     2:33:24     3:47:09     2:48:08       15:23   12:17     5:21:32
4018  Michele Bartels        F 35-39    296/481     1:12:05     2:28:37     3:45:37     2:52:57       16:04   12:17     5:21:33
4019  Crystal McGowan        F 40-44    265/435     1:13:35     2:30:32     3:44:50     2:51:04       15:19   12:17     5:21:35
4020  Mary Harvey            F 35-39    297/481     1:13:37     2:30:33     3:44:50     2:51:03       15:18   12:17     5:21:35
4021  Calix Fattmann         M 01-17       7/12     1:03:19     2:10:44     3:36:36     3:10:52       15:25   12:17     5:21:35
4022  Andrew Rosebaugh       M 35-39    374/445     1:13:03     2:31:59     3:46:59     2:49:41       15:10   12:17     5:21:39
4023  Naomi Connolly         F 50-54    139/267     1:14:51     2:36:45     3:50:29     2:44:56       19:14   12:17     5:21:41
4024  Nicole Schmitz         F 30-34    307/462     1:19:10     2:33:34     3:41:54     2:48:13       14:44   12:17     5:21:46
4025  Pete Zaferes           M 35-39    375/445     1:07:31     2:22:14     3:40:46     2:59:34       15:54   12:17     5:21:47
4026  Travis Burnett         M 35-39    376/445     1:11:00     2:29:13     3:48:36     2:52:36       16:11   12:17     5:21:49
4027  Kenneth Colbert        M 55-59    180/259     1:06:14     2:17:44     3:34:17     3:04:06       18:21   12:17     5:21:49
4028  Nicala Campolongo      F 25-29    272/376     1:14:10     2:28:17     3:44:55     2:53:38       14:17   12:18     5:21:54
4029  Donna Erskine          F 55-59     75/174     1:16:29     2:38:07     3:52:15     2:43:48       15:11   12:18     5:21:55
4030  Kim Tunnacliffe        F 50-54    140/267     1:16:28     2:38:08     3:52:18     2:43:48       15:12   12:18     5:21:56
4031  Ashley Biecker         F 25-29    273/376     1:14:15     2:32:36     3:49:18     2:49:20       13:42   12:18     5:21:56
4032  Karen Minzner          F 45-49    199/366     1:16:29     2:38:08     3:52:15     2:43:48       15:09   12:18     5:21:56
4033  Joseph Combs           M 25-29    263/323     1:07:53     2:24:03     3:42:32     2:57:55       13:05   12:18     5:21:57
4034  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    200/366     1:36:26                                                   12:18     5:21:59
4035  Danyel Thompson        F 40-44    266/435     1:15:04     2:32:10     3:45:36     2:49:51       18:36   12:18     5:22:01
4036  Sarah Henze            F 40-44    267/435     1:16:37     2:35:58     3:50:38     2:46:04       15:18   12:18     5:22:02
4037  Heidi Groeger          F 35-39    298/481     1:16:31     2:36:40     3:50:58     2:45:23       16:50   12:18     5:22:02
4038  Chad Smiley            M 25-29    264/323     1:14:07     2:32:55     3:48:20     2:49:13       15:36   12:18     5:22:08
4039  Taylor Brinkworth      F 25-29    274/376     1:08:34     2:30:50     3:50:43     2:51:22       14:47   12:18     5:22:11
4040  Hannah Spiker          F 25-29    275/376     1:18:17     2:41:53     3:55:24     2:40:27       16:18   12:19     5:22:20
4041  Nathan Cherry          M 40-44    301/384     1:16:22     2:36:28     3:52:17     2:45:54       15:57   12:19     5:22:21
4042  Marcus Hawkins         M 40-44    302/384       58:56     2:13:26     3:41:32     3:08:59       15:31   12:19     5:22:24
4043  Sonja Isler            F 45-49    201/366     1:11:38     2:32:11     3:50:20     2:50:15       15:05   12:19     5:22:25
4044  Annette Haney          F 45-49    202/366     1:14:13     2:33:30     3:50:58     2:48:58       15:39   12:19     5:22:27
4045  Crystaleeann Givens    F 30-34    308/462     1:09:57     2:24:30     3:42:27     2:57:58       13:40   12:19     5:22:27
4046  Francis Kolis          M 25-29    265/323     1:13:43     2:30:39     3:44:32     2:51:50       14:24   12:19     5:22:28
4047  Donna Sarky            F 55-59     76/174     1:16:56     2:38:36     3:54:19     2:43:55       15:17   12:19     5:22:31
4048  Jill Clemmons          F 35-39    299/481     1:10:52     2:25:09     3:41:29     2:57:23       17:29   12:19     5:22:31
4049  Mary King              F 40-44    268/435     1:10:53     2:30:06     3:49:47     2:52:26       15:43   12:19     5:22:32
4050  Jason Stitt            M 40-44    303/384     1:06:48     2:23:50     3:43:57     2:58:46       16:58   12:19     5:22:36
4051  Jonathan Schaefer      M 25-29    266/323     1:03:22     2:16:23     3:41:08     3:06:14       14:59   12:19     5:22:37
4052  Elizabeth Ward         F 25-29    276/376     1:17:27     2:37:32     3:53:35     2:45:07       14:39   12:19     5:22:39
4053  Claire Gladstone       F 50-54    141/267     1:10:20     2:32:56     3:51:43     2:49:45       15:24   12:19     5:22:41
4054  Andre Barkley          M 40-44    304/384     1:08:43     2:22:29     3:38:27     3:00:17       16:25   12:20     5:22:45
4055  David Warner           M 40-44    305/384     1:13:34     2:31:19     3:49:19     2:51:27       14:07   12:20     5:22:46
4056  Heather Frommeyer      F 45-49    203/366     1:14:01     2:34:40     3:49:26     2:48:11       15:19   12:20     5:22:50
4057  Amanda Mowat           F 25-29    277/376     1:18:47     2:36:40     3:51:15     2:46:11       15:04   12:20     5:22:51
4058  Miriam Baker           F 25-29    278/376     1:07:51     2:28:45     3:47:58     2:54:07       14:06   12:20     5:22:51
4059  Dustin Hare            M 30-34    358/425     1:12:17     2:25:06     3:45:39     2:57:46       16:10   12:20     5:22:51
4060  Emily Tallarico        F 18-24    152/197     1:07:51     2:28:47     3:47:58     2:54:05       14:06   12:20     5:22:52
4061  Garrett Fasig          M 18-24    165/189     1:15:33     2:36:18     3:51:40     2:46:34       15:12   12:20     5:22:52
4062  Diane Kass             F 50-54    142/267     1:11:33     2:29:50     3:48:15     2:53:02       15:13   12:20     5:22:52
4063  Kim Raber              F 45-49    204/366     1:18:18     2:37:26     3:50:56     2:45:27       14:46   12:20     5:22:53
4064  Janna Chew             F 40-44    269/435     1:17:23     2:43:07     3:44:50     2:39:50       17:02   12:20     5:22:57
4065  Stephanie Spiers       F 35-39    300/481     1:13:29     2:34:49     3:48:52     2:48:11       13:52   12:20     5:22:59
4066  Nicolette Chmiel       F 25-29    279/376     1:06:32     2:21:25     3:41:52     3:01:36       16:39   12:20     5:23:01
4067  Cole Bonvillian        M 18-24    166/189     1:09:30     2:26:48     3:41:30     2:56:14       20:21   12:20     5:23:01
4068  Kari Hess              F 35-39    301/481     1:12:26     2:33:01     3:51:32     2:50:01       14:43   12:20     5:23:02
4069  Sean Bryant            M 50-54    232/290     1:13:17     2:26:35     3:37:01     2:56:27       20:49   12:20     5:23:02
4070  Tom Laine              M 30-34    359/425     1:20:41     2:42:01     3:57:11     2:41:03       14:07   12:20     5:23:03
4071  Raquel Bone            F 50-54    143/267     1:08:56     2:27:54     3:44:43     2:55:10       17:51   12:20     5:23:04
4072  August Hopp            M 35-39    377/445     1:10:35     2:25:08     3:38:20     2:57:56       20:30   12:20     5:23:04
4073  Kim Kelly              F 50-54    144/267     1:13:59     2:31:48     3:44:32     2:51:17       13:41   12:20     5:23:05
4074  Abby Kelly             F 18-24    153/197     1:14:01     2:31:48     3:44:32     2:51:17       13:42   12:20     5:23:05
4075  Michael Fecher         M 50-54    233/290     1:07:39     2:16:17     3:31:35     3:06:50       21:39   12:20     5:23:06
4076  Mark Schibi            M 30-34    360/425     1:11:49     2:27:43     3:47:25     2:55:24       19:21   12:20     5:23:07
4077  Kevin Sand             M 35-39    378/445     1:12:23     2:28:09     3:39:46     2:54:59       21:01   12:20     5:23:07
4078  Emily Davis            F 35-39    302/481     1:12:24     2:28:09     3:39:48     2:55:00       21:00   12:20     5:23:08
4079  Zuliana Henson         F 35-39    303/481     1:04:37     2:20:47     3:42:58     3:02:29       15:49   12:21     5:23:15
4080  Mark Knigga            M 55-59    181/259     1:14:39     2:31:06     3:44:46     2:52:12       15:41   12:21     5:23:18
4081  Sally Blessing         F 45-49    205/366     1:10:23     2:31:02     3:48:18     2:52:18       15:54   12:21     5:23:20
4082  Joanie Stallard        F 40-44    270/435     1:15:42     2:36:02     3:48:24     2:47:20       14:22   12:21     5:23:21
4083  James Steeves          M 45-49    292/362     1:07:41     2:18:24     3:42:42     3:04:59       15:35   12:21     5:23:22
4084  Masthan Rao Kaniganti  M 35-39    379/445     1:07:30     2:18:47     3:31:48     3:04:41       19:17   12:21     5:23:28
4085  Karen Anderson         F 40-44    271/435     1:17:22     2:38:14     3:54:09     2:45:16       15:06   12:21     5:23:30
4086  William Thomas Wenker  M 18-24    167/189     1:02:37     2:13:37     3:31:25     3:09:55       13:23   12:21     5:23:31
4087  Latha Nataraj          F 55-59     77/174     1:13:57     2:30:42     3:46:57     2:52:57       16:50   12:22     5:23:38
4088  Rushdi Nuseibeh        M 30-34    361/425     1:12:43     2:25:59     3:36:07     2:57:40       19:02   12:22     5:23:39
4089  Les Rose               M 35-39    380/445     1:09:30     2:26:47     3:41:20     2:56:56       21:03   12:22     5:23:42
4090  Chris Bailey           M 25-29    267/323     1:09:30     2:26:51     3:41:31     2:56:52       21:02   12:22     5:23:43
4091  Megan Stafford         F 25-29    280/376     1:09:58     2:27:52     3:45:30     2:55:58       17:09   12:22     5:23:50
4092  Charlotte Smith        F 25-29    281/376     1:13:18     2:35:46     3:55:29     2:48:08       13:54   12:22     5:23:53
4093  Gary Foskuhl           M 55-59    182/259     1:07:57     2:19:44     3:44:27     3:04:10       13:47   12:22     5:23:54
4094  Michael Eagen          M 60-64     86/149     1:15:56     2:35:13     3:49:19     2:48:48       18:05   12:22     5:24:00
4095  Kent Hall              M 60-64     87/149     1:13:13     2:30:21     3:48:31     2:53:40       15:31   12:22     5:24:00
4096  Francisco Marziano     M 55-59    183/259     1:07:30     2:18:45     3:33:58     3:05:17       20:05   12:23     5:24:02
4097  Daniel Chelette        M 25-29    268/323     1:09:12     2:18:03     3:26:14     3:06:01       18:12   12:23     5:24:03
4098  Kate Lawrence          F 30-34    309/462     1:07:12     2:21:53     3:41:13     3:02:12       16:32   12:23     5:24:04
4099  Sandra Haynick         F 45-49    206/366     1:11:41     2:33:20     3:54:58     2:50:45       14:59   12:23     5:24:05
4100  Mary Harokopus         F 55-59     78/174     1:14:49     2:32:27     3:50:36     2:51:41       15:50   12:23     5:24:07
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4101  Steve Cole             M 55-59    184/259     1:06:54     2:15:31     3:34:01     3:08:38       19:13   12:23     5:24:09
4102  Suzanne Mahar          F 45-49    207/366     1:13:26     2:28:42     3:47:25     2:55:30       12:46   12:23     5:24:12
4103  Jill Huffman           F 35-39    304/481     1:02:37     2:13:35     3:31:25     3:10:38       14:08   12:23     5:24:13
4104  Joseph Bennett         M 45-49    293/362     1:08:49     2:24:56     3:42:20     2:59:27       16:34   12:23     5:24:23
4105  Kamil Kur              M 30-34    362/425     1:08:13     2:18:55     3:39:00     3:05:32       16:55   12:23     5:24:27
4106  Jun Ulama              M 45-49    294/362     1:17:17     2:37:45     4:01:38     2:46:45       13:54   12:24     5:24:29
4107  Jason Perkins          M 40-44    306/384     1:21:28     2:45:00     3:58:46     2:39:30       13:50   12:24     5:24:30
4108  Christina Martin       F 55-59     79/174     1:14:43     2:32:14     3:49:18     2:52:17       15:47   12:24     5:24:30
4109  Cynthia Wallace        F 60-64      30/91     1:14:49     2:34:43     3:50:31     2:49:53       17:27   12:24     5:24:35
4110  Denny Powell           M 45-49    295/362     1:15:10     2:37:51     3:53:46     2:46:48       13:55   12:24     5:24:38
4111  Michael Bonacci        M 35-39    381/445     1:09:53     2:22:54     3:43:18     3:01:46       16:06   12:24     5:24:40
4112  Craig Ewing            M 40-44    307/384     1:15:54     2:33:07     3:47:37     2:51:37       15:31   12:24     5:24:44
4113  Scott Joseph           M 60-64     88/149     1:17:00     2:37:17     3:52:54     2:47:31       15:31   12:24     5:24:47
4114  Laura Welch            F 50-54    145/267     1:11:56     2:28:57     3:41:37     2:55:56       17:41   12:24     5:24:53
4115  Mark Janosky           M 60-64     89/149     1:12:51     2:31:58     3:52:07     2:52:56       15:45   12:25     5:24:54
4116  Nicole Debord          F 35-39    305/481     1:11:19     2:29:52     3:48:05     2:55:04       16:13   12:25     5:24:55
4117  Lauren Ashley          F 25-29    282/376     1:18:20     2:38:17     3:53:43     2:46:40       14:59   12:25     5:24:56
4118  Douglas Beck           M 55-59    185/259       58:06     1:59:11     3:03:55     3:25:47       23:40   12:25     5:24:57
4119  William Livingstone    M 30-34    363/425     1:07:23     2:25:27     3:47:29     2:59:30       15:34   12:25     5:24:57
4120  Matthew Livingstone    M 35-39    382/445     1:07:23     2:25:23     3:47:30     2:59:36       15:33   12:25     5:24:58
4121  Ellen Hamrick          F 40-44    272/435     1:12:20     2:32:06     3:51:26     2:52:59       16:14   12:25     5:25:04
4122  Scott Embry            M 30-34    364/425     1:02:25     2:14:56     3:36:09     3:10:10       17:57   12:25     5:25:06
4123  Brent Parrish          M 45-49    296/362     1:07:00     2:20:16     3:35:40     3:04:54       17:09   12:25     5:25:10
4124  Michael Hauser         M 65-69      30/70     1:10:08     2:29:40     3:49:42     2:55:31       15:36   12:25     5:25:10
4125  Thomas McCourt         M 60-64     90/149     1:14:23     2:31:09     3:46:31     2:54:03       18:11   12:25     5:25:11
4126  Kelli Capka            F 25-29    283/376     1:13:31     2:35:12     3:51:37     2:50:03       14:09   12:25     5:25:14
4127  Allison Neikirk        F 30-34    310/462     1:15:50     2:32:53     3:46:52     2:52:23       17:37   12:25     5:25:15
4128  Kevin Wall             M 55-59    186/259     1:15:51     2:32:53     3:46:52     2:52:23       17:37   12:25     5:25:16
4129  Ekaterina Rokhina      F 35-39    306/481     1:13:48     2:28:59     3:48:54     2:56:19       14:22   12:25     5:25:17
4130  Shani Fegan            F 18-24    154/197     1:16:25     2:34:36     3:52:00     2:50:43       14:52   12:25     5:25:19
4131  Joe Leonhardt          M 50-54    234/290     1:05:44     2:20:37     3:40:33     3:04:48       17:01   12:26     5:25:24
4132  Janelle Coolbaugh      F 45-49    208/366     1:10:11     2:25:11     3:38:56     3:00:18       18:51   12:26     5:25:28
4133  Julie Smith            F 45-49    209/366     1:14:30     2:35:12     3:54:44     2:50:24       15:05   12:26     5:25:35
4134  Megan Thompson         F 30-34    311/462     1:10:19     2:31:59     3:52:57     2:53:39       15:28   12:26     5:25:37
4135  Gretchen Fathauer      F 35-39    307/481     1:10:05     2:27:22     3:47:27     2:58:18       15:38   12:26     5:25:40
4136  Neeraj Ghule           F 45-49    210/366     1:15:16     2:37:02     3:52:44     2:48:39       14:58   12:26     5:25:41
4137  Kara Magoteaux         F 25-29    284/376     1:17:34     2:39:32     3:53:33     2:46:11       15:28   12:26     5:25:43
4138  Steve Shapiro          M 65-69      31/70     1:16:46     2:35:41     3:49:16     2:50:08       17:02   12:27     5:25:49
4139  Randy Gomez            M 55-59    187/259     1:10:52     2:28:21     3:45:31     2:57:29       16:36   12:27     5:25:49
4140  Douglas Calton         M 60-64     91/149     1:01:37     2:11:42     3:40:24     3:14:11       17:44   12:27     5:25:52
4141  Amy Groves             F 40-44    273/435     1:13:20     2:41:52     3:56:10     2:44:02       15:26   12:27     5:25:54
4142  Eric Neefus            M 35-39    383/445     1:09:55     2:26:34     3:49:13     2:59:21       16:16   12:27     5:25:55
4143  Samantha Green         F 50-54    146/267     1:36:42                                                   12:27     5:25:57
4144  Josh Federer           M 30-34    365/425     1:12:11     2:36:23     3:45:19     2:49:35       18:04   12:27     5:25:58
4145  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54    147/267     1:15:09     2:33:20     3:50:18     2:52:40       16:06   12:27     5:26:00
4146  Jason Riffle           M 40-44    308/384     1:15:56     2:32:01     3:46:07     2:54:00       17:34   12:27     5:26:00
4147  Michael Foust          M 45-49    297/362     1:07:27     2:26:26     3:50:37     2:59:36       14:27   12:27     5:26:02
4148  Debra Hildebrand       F 55-59     80/174     1:13:41     2:31:37     3:48:20     2:54:27       16:28   12:27     5:26:03
4149  Christina Ryan         F 30-34    312/462     1:13:42     2:31:36     3:48:24     2:54:28       16:26   12:27     5:26:04
4150  Brian Haddix           M 30-34    366/425     1:08:07     2:22:19     3:46:45     3:03:48       15:15   12:27     5:26:07
4151  Alec Lewis             M 18-24    168/189     1:13:33     2:27:55     3:43:28     2:58:14       17:56   12:27     5:26:09
4152  B J Freeman            F 60-64      31/91     1:16:34     2:39:55     3:54:54     2:46:24       13:28   12:28     5:26:19
4153  Phuong Mai Diep        F 45-49    211/366     1:14:57     2:35:27     3:54:18     2:50:54       15:11   12:28     5:26:20
4154  Justin Gray            M 25-29    269/323     1:08:27     2:21:41     3:44:47     3:04:40       16:39   12:28     5:26:21
4155  Frank Liegibel         M 55-59    188/259     1:14:20     2:39:46     3:42:03     2:46:41       17:38   12:28     5:26:27
4156  Matthew Hoert          M 40-44    309/384     1:10:23     2:25:34     3:47:56     3:00:56       14:28   12:28     5:26:29
4157  Adrienne Conrad        F 35-39    308/481     1:16:25     2:42:05     3:56:42     2:44:26       14:34   12:28     5:26:31
4158  Michael Marrero        M 60-64     92/149     1:07:40     2:21:41     3:33:42     3:04:53       22:49   12:28     5:26:34
4159  Heather Vilvens        F 45-49    212/366     1:07:57     2:27:52     3:47:05     2:58:43       16:20   12:28     5:26:35
4160  Karen Gorlewski        F 40-44    274/435     1:16:50     2:40:14     3:57:48     2:46:23       15:14   12:28     5:26:36
4161  Danielle Van Hook      F 40-44    275/435     1:16:51     2:40:14     3:57:48     2:46:23       15:13   12:28     5:26:36
4162  Ashley Perkins         F 30-34    313/462     1:11:49     2:27:41     3:52:48     2:58:59       14:14   12:29     5:26:39
4163  Erica Baden            F 30-34    314/462     1:11:50     2:27:42     3:52:48     2:59:00       14:15   12:29     5:26:41
4164  Kelly Weissmann        F 45-49    213/366     1:10:29     2:25:23     3:39:50     3:01:20       15:57   12:29     5:26:42
4165  Will Hibbard           M 35-39    384/445     1:10:36     2:26:21     3:48:37     3:00:24       16:16   12:29     5:26:45
4166  Manivannan Vangalur    M 40-44    310/384     1:10:33     2:26:34     3:48:36     3:00:11       16:17   12:29     5:26:45
4167  Emily Wages            F 25-29    285/376     1:21:12     2:51:55     4:00:43     2:34:53       13:57   12:29     5:26:48
4168  David Wehrle           M 35-39    385/445     1:05:38     2:20:24     3:43:50     3:06:27       16:32   12:29     5:26:51
4169  Richard White          M 60-64     93/149     1:14:37     2:36:25     3:56:59     2:50:27       13:53   12:29     5:26:52
4170  Annie Beck-Kaliin      F 30-34    315/462     1:18:23     2:37:27     3:50:45     2:49:25       15:42   12:29     5:26:52
4171  Julie Boschert         F 45-49    214/366     1:18:26     2:37:30     3:50:46     2:49:23       15:42   12:29     5:26:52
4172  Laura Donnellon        F 25-29    286/376     1:12:36     2:31:32     3:49:24     2:55:33       16:28   12:29     5:27:04
4173  Eloi Gambalan          F 50-54    148/267     1:14:14     2:34:46     3:51:54     2:52:18       15:08   12:29     5:27:04
4174  Mary Beth Danker       F 55-59     81/174     1:16:09     2:38:30     3:55:24     2:48:36       15:32   12:30     5:27:05
4175  Kristie Hater          F 30-34    316/462     1:06:16     2:19:06     3:38:21     3:08:00       17:26   12:30     5:27:05
4176  Brian Shepherd         M 50-54    235/290     1:02:20     2:09:49     3:30:30     3:17:18       29:40   12:30     5:27:07
4177  Dave Weide             M 50-54    236/290     1:01:30     2:25:15     3:40:42     3:02:00       15:47   12:30     5:27:15
4178  Stephan Tysl           M 50-54    237/290     1:15:06     2:32:34     3:54:15     2:54:42       15:07   12:30     5:27:16
4179  Blair Goheen           M 35-39    386/445     1:06:37     2:25:52     3:48:58     3:01:27       15:25   12:30     5:27:18
4180  Rick Weber             M 60-64     94/149     1:18:33     2:37:07     3:52:55     2:50:13       16:06   12:30     5:27:19
4181  Leslie Boughton        F 45-49    215/366     1:12:36     2:35:08     3:53:31     2:52:12       14:35   12:30     5:27:20
4182  Michael Horner         M 70-74       8/19     1:05:23     2:13:49     3:29:00     3:13:43       19:56   12:31     5:27:31
4183  Steve Florence         M 45-49    298/362     1:10:18     2:25:13     3:45:32     3:02:19       15:26   12:31     5:27:32
4184  William Stone          M 55-59    189/259     1:10:17     2:25:14     3:45:34     3:02:18       15:26   12:31     5:27:32
4185  Jeannine Blackwell     F 45-49    216/366     1:10:18     2:25:13     3:45:32     3:02:20       15:25   12:31     5:27:32
4186  Jesse Patrick          M 40-44    311/384     1:22:43     2:37:58     3:56:55     2:49:38       12:26   12:31     5:27:35
4187  Mitchell Baker         M 18-24    169/189     1:00:20     2:11:11     3:32:34     3:16:26       15:44   12:31     5:27:37
4188  Joe Adamcik            M 50-54    238/290     1:13:26     2:30:54     3:46:31     2:56:44       15:48   12:31     5:27:37
4189  Linda Norton           F 50-54    149/267     1:12:03     2:30:55     3:50:32     2:56:43       16:17   12:31     5:27:38
4190  Jean Fisher            F 50-54    150/267     1:13:13     2:32:26     3:47:49     2:55:13       17:19   12:31     5:27:39
4191  Sylvia Cunningham      F 25-29    287/376     1:13:14     2:32:27     3:47:49     2:55:13       17:19   12:31     5:27:39
4192  Vinod Killi            M 40-44    312/384     1:16:32     2:36:19     3:54:09     2:51:21       15:22   12:31     5:27:39
4193  Scott Patrick          M 45-49    299/362     1:22:44     2:37:58     3:56:55     2:49:47       12:32   12:31     5:27:44
4194  Doug Andrews           M 40-44    313/384     1:12:33     2:31:25     3:48:55     2:56:22       16:32   12:31     5:27:47
4195  Reyna Merritt          F 35-39    309/481     1:08:57     2:24:44     3:56:17     3:03:08       13:04   12:31     5:27:52
4196  Christopher Anderson   M 40-44    314/384     1:11:14     2:29:28     3:47:49     2:58:33       16:00   12:32     5:28:00
4197  Angela Anderson        F 40-44    276/435     1:11:14     2:29:27     3:47:49     2:58:34       16:00   12:32     5:28:01
4198  Karen Crane            F 60-64      32/91     1:13:46     2:32:03     3:47:30     2:55:58       16:32   12:32     5:28:01
4199  Jennifer Kondik        F 35-39    310/481     1:16:15     2:37:17     3:58:33     2:50:45       14:53   12:32     5:28:02
4200  Marcus Stevenot        M 25-29    270/323     1:07:38     2:15:38     3:40:08     3:12:26       18:59   12:32     5:28:03
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4201  Nick Besser            M 55-59    190/259     1:15:15     2:35:36     4:01:17     2:52:30       15:37   12:32     5:28:05
4202  Mary Cole              F 45-49    217/366     1:15:02     2:41:36     3:59:58     2:46:33       14:09   12:32     5:28:09
4203  Christopher Dennemann  M 40-44    315/384     1:06:58     2:36:09     4:06:45     2:52:03       11:21   12:32     5:28:12
4204  Jon Straub             M 30-34    367/425     1:08:58     2:27:39     3:50:04     3:00:35       14:08   12:32     5:28:13
4205  Michele Frye           F 45-49    218/366     1:19:39     2:42:39     3:59:46     2:45:37       14:30   12:32     5:28:15
4206  David Bole             M 35-39    387/445     1:17:42     2:42:20     3:57:37     2:45:56       14:47   12:32     5:28:15
4207  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    277/435     1:17:24     2:37:01     3:58:37     2:51:16       14:46   12:32     5:28:16
4208  Ron Weitzenkorn        M 60-64     95/149     1:03:17     2:10:19     3:35:39     3:17:58       17:59   12:32     5:28:16
4209  Eric Graf              M 60-64     96/149     1:17:20     2:39:35     3:56:29     2:48:42       15:40   12:32     5:28:17
4210  Daniel Huri            M 35-39    388/445     1:08:19     2:26:09     3:46:12     3:02:19       17:35   12:33     5:28:27
4211  Terance Lee            M 65-69      32/70     1:14:30     2:36:34     3:52:47     2:52:02       16:35   12:33     5:28:35
4212  David Warren           M 40-44    316/384     1:16:23     2:38:09     3:53:56     2:50:26       15:14   12:33     5:28:35
4213  Kelsey Warren          F 40-44    278/435     1:16:24     2:38:09     3:53:56     2:50:27       15:16   12:33     5:28:35
4214  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49    219/366     1:18:46     2:36:41     3:50:58     2:51:55       16:30   12:33     5:28:36
4215  Leah Gerding           F 18-24    155/197     1:18:23     2:37:31     3:50:46     2:51:07       15:47   12:33     5:28:37
4216  Jamie Barta            M 50-54    239/290     1:22:15     2:49:12     4:04:02     2:39:30       15:13   12:33     5:28:41
4217  Angelika Hollis        F 40-44    279/435     1:10:43     2:36:22     3:56:03     2:52:20       13:40   12:33     5:28:41
4218  Jeremy Neal            M 40-44    317/384     1:17:42     2:35:32     3:49:56     2:53:16       15:50   12:33     5:28:47
4219  Tracy Mert             F 35-39    311/481     1:10:42     2:36:22     3:56:03     2:52:25       13:46   12:33     5:28:47
4220  David Guzior           M 18-24    170/189     1:15:32     2:36:16     3:54:23     2:52:32       15:41   12:33     5:28:48
4221  Matt Williams          M 25-29    271/323     1:15:39     2:39:35     3:58:09     2:49:17       14:41   12:34     5:28:52
4222  Brandon Smith          M 30-34    368/425     1:10:26     2:32:28     3:53:40     2:56:25       15:46   12:34     5:28:52
4223  Jessica Stapleton      F 35-39    312/481     1:23:41     2:46:30     4:01:41     2:42:22       17:59   12:34     5:28:52
4224  Becky Kacin            F 35-39    313/481     1:07:04     2:22:07     3:38:08     3:06:57       14:42   12:34     5:29:03
4225  Stephanie Archer       F 35-39    314/481     1:07:04     2:22:06     3:38:06     3:06:58       14:42   12:34     5:29:03
4226  Victoria Lenhof        F 30-34    317/462     1:13:33     2:29:10     3:46:01     2:59:56       16:56   12:34     5:29:05
4227  Adam Rath              M 30-34    369/425     1:11:43     2:28:04     3:47:42     3:01:04       17:35   12:34     5:29:08
4228  Ryan Rath              M 40-44    318/384     1:12:30     2:28:43     3:47:41     3:00:27       17:35   12:34     5:29:09
4229  Joe Jurczyk            M 50-54    240/290     1:10:51     2:31:10     3:53:46     2:58:02       12:54   12:34     5:29:11
4230  Shaji Kurian           M 40-44    319/384     1:13:09     2:26:04     3:45:33     3:03:13       16:11   12:35     5:29:17
4231  Rebecca Defevers       F 40-44    280/435     1:15:36     2:35:26     3:56:24     2:53:53       15:19   12:35     5:29:18
4232  Riria Davis            F 45-49    220/366     1:17:58     2:40:59     4:00:03     2:48:21       16:44   12:35     5:29:20
4233  Pamela McDonald        F 55-59     82/174     1:19:33     2:46:26     4:04:07     2:42:55       12:04   12:35     5:29:20
4234  Sandy Nolan            F 45-49    221/366     1:13:26     2:36:48     3:55:56     2:52:34       18:46   12:35     5:29:21
4235  Amy Thompson           F 40-44    281/435     1:19:10     2:40:16     3:56:45     2:49:13       16:18   12:35     5:29:29
4236  Dieter Mueller         M 65-69      33/70     1:09:06     2:24:45     3:40:37     3:04:45       19:18   12:35     5:29:29
4237  Kevin Malay            M 35-39    389/445     1:04:33     2:14:56     3:35:50     3:14:34       20:05   12:35     5:29:30
4238  Diane Bass             F 55-59     83/174     1:16:18     2:38:01     3:55:28     2:51:37       17:26   12:35     5:29:37
4239  Amy Smith              F 40-44    282/435     1:10:36     2:27:15     3:47:37     3:02:24       17:22   12:35     5:29:39
4240  David Plemons          M 45-49    300/362     1:01:14     2:08:17     3:30:31     3:21:26       19:56   12:36     5:29:42
4241  Jennifer Moak          F 50-54    151/267     1:06:29     2:17:34     3:41:59     3:12:10       16:13   12:36     5:29:44
4242  Tim Mahler             M 55-59    191/259     1:01:23     2:32:12     3:56:53     2:57:33       15:56   12:36     5:29:44
4243  Kaushik Nagaraj        M 30-34    370/425     1:12:39     2:29:53     3:45:28     2:59:53       18:26   12:36     5:29:45
4244  Julie Jackson          F 35-39    315/481     1:15:48     2:36:10     3:56:25     2:53:38       15:55   12:36     5:29:48
4245  Patrick McIntosh       M 25-29    272/323     1:15:52     2:38:26     3:58:40     2:51:25       14:59   12:36     5:29:50
4246  Kati Klinger           F 25-29    288/376     1:15:52     2:38:26     3:58:40     2:51:25       14:57   12:36     5:29:50
4247  Kristie Absalon        F 45-49    222/366     1:12:57     2:40:28     4:05:14     2:49:24       14:04   12:36     5:29:51
4248  Ann Argo               F 35-39    316/481     1:17:42     2:37:58     3:56:29     2:51:55       15:45   12:36     5:29:53
4249  Cherie Hagerty         F 60-64      33/91     1:17:57     2:39:30     3:56:39     2:50:25       15:54   12:36     5:29:54
4250  Jeff Rasulis           M 45-49    301/362     1:13:05     2:35:03     3:54:45     2:54:57       13:24   12:36     5:29:59
4251  Ryan Rasulis           M 18-24    171/189     1:13:06     2:35:02     3:54:46     2:54:57       13:24   12:36     5:29:59
4252  Tyler Rasulis          M 18-24    172/189     1:13:06     2:35:04     3:54:45     2:54:56       13:24   12:36     5:30:00
4253  Loreen Makishima-Wolf  F 50-54    152/267     1:17:05     2:36:20     3:57:40     2:53:41       13:30   12:36     5:30:00
4254  Michael Brown          M 40-44    320/384     1:12:02     2:33:52     3:55:05     2:56:12       13:08   12:36     5:30:03
4255  Katie Rakel            F 35-39    317/481     1:11:32     2:34:30     3:55:15     2:55:35       14:29   12:36     5:30:04
4256  Sara Klar              F 30-34    318/462     1:17:59     2:37:35     3:54:56     2:52:30       16:00   12:36     5:30:04
4257  Vanessa Ramirez        F 18-24    156/197     1:17:59     2:37:35     3:54:58     2:52:30       15:59   12:36     5:30:04
4258  Michele Bagrowski      F 35-39    318/481     1:13:20     2:37:25     3:56:00     2:52:45       14:57   12:37     5:30:09
4259  Judy Harris            F 55-59     84/174     1:20:13     2:48:07     4:02:25     2:42:04       14:51   12:37     5:30:11
4260  John Ebel              M 55-59    192/259     1:16:34     2:42:18     4:00:06     2:47:54       16:07   12:37     5:30:12
4261  Greg Kranz             M 45-49    302/362     1:18:34     2:42:02     3:59:09     2:48:16       15:55   12:37     5:30:18
4262  Amy Campa              F 40-44    283/435     1:17:21     2:40:59     3:56:30     2:49:25       15:29   12:37     5:30:24
4263  Marilyn Dejesus        F 50-54    153/267     1:11:28     2:32:15     3:56:03     2:58:11       14:58   12:37     5:30:26
4264  Jenn Oligee            F 40-44    284/435     1:12:13     2:30:08     3:47:37     3:00:20       16:15   12:37     5:30:28
4265  Matthew Bowling        M 35-39    390/445     1:15:53     2:33:07     3:47:37     2:57:22       16:48   12:37     5:30:29
4266  Emily Sabol            F 18-24    157/197     1:19:33     2:38:54     3:56:11     2:51:38       13:35   12:37     5:30:32
4267  Amanda Elmer           F 35-39    319/481     1:12:10     2:33:59     3:53:14     2:56:34       15:21   12:37     5:30:33
4268  Don Raake              M 50-54    241/290     1:21:28     2:44:30     4:00:35     2:46:04       16:46   12:37     5:30:33
4269  Amy Fernow             F 25-29    289/376     1:11:34     2:33:18     3:52:24     2:57:16       15:34   12:37     5:30:33
4270  Lisa Northup           F 45-49    223/366     1:11:35     2:33:18     3:52:29     2:57:15       15:34   12:37     5:30:33
4271  Ramya Raghavan         F 25-29    290/376     1:11:34     2:33:18     3:52:27     2:57:16       15:35   12:37     5:30:34
4272  Charles Carroll        M 35-39    391/445     1:14:45     2:33:44     3:52:05     2:56:53       13:20   12:38     5:30:36
4273  Christal Banks         F 45-49    224/366     1:13:34     2:33:47     3:54:05     2:56:52       17:30   12:38     5:30:39
4274  Sean Healey            M 30-34    371/425     1:17:21     2:37:26     3:57:23     2:53:18       15:09   12:38     5:30:44
4275  Michele Beck           F 45-49    225/366     1:12:19     2:26:53     3:49:34     3:03:54       17:40   12:38     5:30:46
4276  Amy Rinner             F 30-34    319/462     1:23:20     2:52:07     4:11:55     2:38:39       12:41   12:38     5:30:46
4277  Jennifer Summers       F 40-44    285/435     1:12:34     2:31:57     3:52:41     2:58:52       15:19   12:38     5:30:49
4278  Sara Morris            F 35-39    320/481     1:07:38     2:12:36     3:28:57     3:18:18       19:49   12:38     5:30:53
4279  Tracy Rose             M 50-54    242/290     1:14:26     2:31:08     3:46:29     2:59:47       19:57   12:38     5:30:55
4280  Yasuaki Uehara         M 35-39    392/445     1:10:12     2:26:53     3:50:45     3:04:04       15:50   12:38     5:30:56
4281  Vickie Saccone         F 60-64      34/91     1:19:07     2:41:58     3:57:44     2:49:04       15:27   12:39     5:31:01
4282  Catee Weathers         F 30-34    320/462     1:17:34     2:39:33     3:56:19     2:51:31       14:03   12:39     5:31:03
4283  Jenni Love             F 50-54    154/267     1:08:20     2:22:09     3:40:30     3:08:55       18:39   12:39     5:31:04
4284  Shawn May              M 30-34    372/425     1:16:55     2:33:38     3:56:32     2:57:27       15:39   12:39     5:31:05
4285  Frank Grubb            M 40-44    321/384     1:17:01     2:36:00     3:54:12     2:55:09       16:39   12:39     5:31:08
4286  Andy Hung              M 35-39    393/445     1:14:01     2:35:56     3:50:17     2:55:12       15:32   12:39     5:31:08
4287  Kelly Bright           F 35-39    321/481     1:17:01     2:35:59     3:54:08     2:55:09       16:39   12:39     5:31:08
4288  Lisanna Stotts         F 55-59     85/174     1:11:44     2:27:01     3:44:27     3:04:14       18:53   12:39     5:31:14
4289  Jeanne Franklin        F 65-69       6/27     1:12:31     2:35:02     3:52:55     2:56:15       16:30   12:39     5:31:16
4290  Arun Uppuleti          M 30-34    373/425     1:06:20     2:15:46     3:41:17     3:15:36       16:31   12:39     5:31:21
4291  Kimberly Thornberry    F 55-59     86/174     1:17:11     2:44:01     4:05:02     2:47:25       14:17   12:39     5:31:26
4292  Victoria Adams         F 45-49    226/366     1:14:55     2:37:52     3:55:41     2:53:40       15:04   12:40     5:31:32
4293  Susanna Cruser         F 40-44    286/435     1:14:54     2:37:48     3:55:40     2:53:44       15:11   12:40     5:31:32
4294  Brian Myers            M 45-49    303/362     1:07:43     2:26:29     3:54:59     3:05:07       16:36   12:40     5:31:35
4295  Amanda Lamping         F 40-44    287/435     1:05:43     2:26:28     3:55:13     3:05:10       13:15   12:40     5:31:38
4296  David Collette         M 50-54    243/290     1:07:51     2:24:41     3:47:30     3:06:58       17:56   12:40     5:31:38
4297  Stacy Patel            F 40-44    288/435     1:09:51     2:29:37     3:52:48     3:02:05       14:24   12:40     5:31:42
4298  Steve Tucker           M 65-69      34/70     1:20:21     2:44:37     4:00:43     2:47:07       16:24   12:40     5:31:44
4299  Kristen Bryk           F 18-24    158/197     1:10:27     2:30:12     3:52:00     3:01:33       15:33   12:40     5:31:44
4300  Sue Westrich           F 55-59     87/174     1:17:04     2:36:00     3:51:39     2:55:47       17:11   12:40     5:31:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4301  David Hargett          M 30-34    374/425     1:00:41     2:19:13     3:38:33     3:12:36       20:26   12:40     5:31:48
4302  Renee Blachman         F 01-17        2/7     1:02:59     2:08:20     3:14:35     3:23:31       29:39   12:40     5:31:51
4303  Topher Bates           M 25-29    273/323     1:02:56     2:22:30     3:50:48     3:09:27       16:11   12:41     5:31:56
4304  Michael Horvath        M 35-39    394/445     1:10:11     2:28:48     3:46:59     3:03:10       18:10   12:41     5:31:57
4305  Kristi Saylor          F 35-39    322/481     1:17:23     2:42:50     3:58:34     2:49:13       16:31   12:41     5:32:03
4306  Ralph Cortez           M 55-59    193/259     1:07:19     2:27:09     3:46:43     3:04:54       17:33   12:41     5:32:03
4307  Clark Johnson          M 65-69      35/70     1:17:23     2:42:50     3:58:32     2:49:13       16:31   12:41     5:32:03
4308  Molly Heraty           F 25-29    291/376     1:07:54     2:23:19     3:47:12     3:08:49       17:07   12:41     5:32:07
4309  Katie Slanker          F 35-39    323/481     1:15:10     2:37:51     3:53:47     2:54:16       15:27   12:41     5:32:07
4310  Tawni Sigelmier        F 45-49    227/366     1:19:27     2:44:59     4:04:27     2:47:09       14:28   12:41     5:32:07
4311  Michelle Dyson         F 45-49    228/366     1:12:48     2:37:09     3:58:11     2:54:59       13:33   12:41     5:32:07
4312  Michelle Beckman       F 40-44    289/435     1:12:49     2:37:09     3:58:12     2:54:59       13:33   12:41     5:32:07
4313  Kristin Onstott        F 40-44    290/435     1:23:02     2:49:06     4:05:55     2:43:06       11:47   12:41     5:32:11
4314  Ben Merryman           M 30-34    375/425     1:07:08     2:24:04     3:49:00     3:08:09       17:02   12:41     5:32:12
4315  Randal Underwood       M 50-54    244/290     1:19:04     2:39:44     3:56:00     2:52:30       15:55   12:41     5:32:14
4316  Travis Hans            M 40-44    322/384     1:14:20     2:33:21     3:50:59     2:58:53       16:31   12:41     5:32:14
4317  Chad Mock              M 45-49    304/362     1:04:24     2:22:57     3:42:48     3:09:22       17:24   12:41     5:32:18
4318  Will Jenkins           M 25-29    274/323     1:00:28     2:13:30     3:38:54     3:18:50       18:30   12:42     5:32:20
4319  Kevin Baum             M 55-59    194/259     1:11:11     2:31:23     3:51:29     3:01:00       17:45   12:42     5:32:23
4320  Theresa Baker          F 40-44    291/435     1:13:54     2:36:39     3:56:48     2:55:45       12:39   12:42     5:32:24
4321  Melissa Mann           F 35-39    324/481     1:13:54     2:36:42     3:56:48     2:55:43       12:41   12:42     5:32:24
4322  Alison Gray            F 55-59     88/174     1:16:29     2:45:51     4:05:03     2:46:36       14:55   12:42     5:32:26
4323  Jayme Butts-Hall       F 35-39    325/481     1:18:50     2:43:13     4:00:29     2:49:14       13:13   12:42     5:32:26
4324  Chris Hall             M 35-39    395/445     1:18:51     2:43:11     4:00:41     2:49:17       13:13   12:42     5:32:27
4325  Helen Kinsey           F 60-64      35/91     1:21:37     2:46:39     4:05:13     2:45:48       14:27   12:42     5:32:27
4326  Gavin Adkins           M 18-24    173/189     1:13:07     2:28:43     3:44:56     3:03:47       14:18   12:42     5:32:30
4327  Melissa Oakley         F 50-54    155/267     1:15:25     2:38:00     3:57:51     2:54:33       16:14   12:42     5:32:33
4328  James Willis           M 40-44    323/384     1:07:36     2:26:37     3:50:49     3:05:57       18:20   12:42     5:32:34
4329  Ben Grove              M 35-39    396/445     1:14:07     2:31:52     3:49:54     3:00:45       18:25   12:42     5:32:37
4330  Kathleen Driscoll      F 50-54    156/267     1:14:50     2:34:14     3:51:19     2:58:31       19:20   12:42     5:32:45
4331  Wendy Meister          F 50-54    157/267                 2:52:48     3:54:16     2:40:01       18:08   12:43     5:32:49
4332  Tracy Holsinger        F 60-64      36/91     1:16:08     2:36:22     3:54:57     2:56:32       16:59   12:43     5:32:54
4333  Abe Myres              M 01-17       8/12       52:03     1:49:06     2:47:55     3:43:49       19:23   12:43     5:32:54
4334  Muslim Contractor      M 55-59    195/259     1:18:32     2:40:43     3:57:36     2:52:14       16:35   12:43     5:32:56
4335  Cherie Estill          F 50-54    158/267     1:18:33     2:40:44     3:57:39     2:52:15       16:36   12:43     5:32:58
4336  Michele Miller         F 35-39    326/481     1:17:03     2:33:53     3:55:07     2:59:07       17:19   12:43     5:32:59
4337  Amber Graddick         F 30-34    321/462     1:09:03     2:30:16     3:51:38     3:02:44       14:58   12:43     5:32:59
4338  Manny Hernandez        M 25-29    275/323     1:07:18     2:20:11     3:31:20     3:12:50       18:21   12:43     5:33:00
4339  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F 45-49    229/366     1:13:36     2:37:10     3:56:15     2:55:51       16:26   12:43     5:33:00
4340  Beth Broering          F 50-54    159/267     1:13:25     2:34:38     3:55:40     2:58:24       15:57   12:43     5:33:02
4341  Tyler Wuebbolt         M 18-24    174/189     1:09:24     2:24:22     3:47:35     3:08:41       11:56   12:43     5:33:02
4342  Paul Keller            M 45-49    305/362       59:58     2:11:00     3:36:17     3:22:04       18:36   12:43     5:33:04
4343  Karen Paskiewicz       F 45-49    230/366     1:20:44     2:43:54     4:01:31     2:49:13       14:29   12:43     5:33:07
4344  Stephanie Rife         F 40-44    292/435     1:17:25     2:40:28     4:01:21     2:52:40       15:04   12:43     5:33:07
4345  Kathy Reinbach         F 65-69       7/27     1:17:04     2:38:48     4:00:14     2:54:22       15:37   12:43     5:33:10
4346  Jeff Allen             M 60-64     97/149     1:28:41     2:56:02     3:58:52     2:37:08        8:47   12:43     5:33:10
4347  Leah Charlton          F 40-44    293/435     1:11:23     2:32:02     3:54:37     3:01:11       15:24   12:44     5:33:12
4348  Shannon Vitina         F 35-39    327/481     1:14:16     2:37:00     3:57:21     2:56:17       15:06   12:44     5:33:16
4349  Lyndsey Kevelder       F 30-34    322/462     1:14:15     2:36:59     3:57:20     2:56:17       15:05   12:44     5:33:16
4350  Melanie Degonzague     F 30-34    323/462     1:13:10     2:33:52     3:55:43     2:59:25       15:21   12:44     5:33:16
4351  Barret Bender          M 18-24    175/189     1:07:54     2:22:28     3:48:10     3:10:56       15:55   12:44     5:33:23
4352  Christine McCallin     F 60-64      37/91     1:21:32     2:47:58     4:03:41     2:45:29       15:41   12:44     5:33:26
4353  Martha Kirby           F 55-59     89/174     1:21:30     2:47:57     4:03:41     2:45:31       15:42   12:44     5:33:27
4354  John Engel             M 35-39    397/445     1:16:29     2:37:15     3:57:55     2:56:17       16:53   12:44     5:33:31
4355  Michelle Alcorn        F 35-39    328/481     1:15:39     2:36:55     3:55:02     2:56:44       16:17   12:45     5:33:38
4356  Camille Houghton       F 45-49    231/366     1:15:28     2:34:29     3:54:18     2:59:11       14:19   12:45     5:33:40
4357  Gabriella Rood         F 50-54    160/267     1:15:22     2:33:00     3:53:09     3:00:45       17:24   12:45     5:33:44
4358  Steve Molter           M 35-39    398/445     1:13:55     2:34:13     3:54:28     2:59:32       15:11   12:45     5:33:44
4359  James Korzan           M 18-24    176/189     1:03:28     2:14:20     3:49:27     3:19:25       16:14   12:45     5:33:45
4360  Sandi Warner           F 40-44    294/435     1:16:04     2:37:02     3:54:59     2:56:46       15:23   12:45     5:33:48
4361  Katherine Lupariello   F 18-24    159/197     1:12:51     2:34:52     3:57:02     2:58:59       13:35   12:45     5:33:50
4362  John Fetner            M 65-69      36/70     1:03:12     2:18:28     3:42:59     3:15:26       18:32   12:45     5:33:54
4363  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    292/376     1:07:56     2:30:32     3:53:45     3:03:23       15:11   12:45     5:33:55
4364  Mary Scott             F 40-44    295/435     1:13:56     2:35:11     3:56:54     2:58:44       16:04   12:45     5:33:55
4365  Jean Gaines            F 50-54    161/267     1:13:52     2:36:59     3:58:51     2:56:59       15:13   12:45     5:33:57
4366  Kelly Spangler         F 40-44    296/435     1:07:23     2:27:47     3:55:14     3:06:13       16:53   12:45     5:33:59
4367  David Lasse            M 65-69      37/70     1:17:07     2:34:52     3:48:43     2:59:08       16:47   12:45     5:33:59
4368  Joe Sierra             M 40-44    324/384     1:01:07     2:18:06     3:44:46     3:15:54       18:36   12:45     5:34:00
4369  Rachel Hollin          F 25-29    293/376     1:17:02     2:38:59     3:57:21     2:55:02       14:17   12:45     5:34:00
4370  Matthew Watts          M 60-64     98/149     1:17:46     2:38:48     3:59:27     2:55:12       14:45   12:45     5:34:00
4371  Kyle Ryker             M 18-24    177/189     1:13:12     2:33:03     3:46:59     3:00:59       18:28   12:45     5:34:02
4372  Al Edmunds             M 75-79        2/8     1:16:14     2:38:08     3:58:24     2:55:55       15:48   12:45     5:34:03
4373  Christina Craig        F 35-39    329/481     1:11:40     2:32:26     3:54:12     3:01:42       17:00   12:46     5:34:07
4374  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    376/425     1:17:29     2:39:21     4:01:07     2:54:47       15:29   12:46     5:34:08
4375  Amber Palassis         F 30-34    324/462     1:17:30     2:39:26     4:01:09     2:54:44       15:29   12:46     5:34:09
4376  Joshua Fite            M 40-44    325/384     1:07:09     2:26:07     3:51:43     3:08:04       16:56   12:46     5:34:10
4377  Jesse Neack            M 35-39    399/445     1:07:09     2:26:07     3:51:43     3:08:03       16:56   12:46     5:34:10
4378  William Cannon         M 50-54    245/290     1:18:09     2:39:04     3:58:08     2:55:16       17:32   12:46     5:34:19
4379  Rachel Hojnacki        F 30-34    325/462     1:11:03     2:30:19     3:52:18     3:04:01       13:58   12:46     5:34:20
4380  Michelle Giles         F 50-54    162/267     1:15:28     2:34:29     3:54:18     2:59:52       14:59   12:46     5:34:21
4381  Ryan Engle             M 40-44    326/384     1:13:04     2:32:21     3:54:16     3:02:02       15:48   12:46     5:34:22
4382  Shannon Duplessis      F 40-44    297/435     1:09:57     2:24:59     3:45:20     3:09:25       18:18   12:46     5:34:23
4383  Chris Sandfoss         M 40-44    327/384     1:10:43     2:28:15     3:52:29     3:06:09       15:03   12:46     5:34:24
4384  Carole Williams        F 55-59     90/174     1:18:25     2:40:21     3:57:56     2:54:04       16:16   12:46     5:34:25
4385  Jennifer Holler        F 45-49    232/366     1:21:17     2:52:23     4:07:39     2:42:03       13:44   12:46     5:34:25
4386  Annie Jasinski         F 50-54    163/267     1:15:56     2:38:02     3:54:37     2:56:32       17:38   12:47     5:34:33
4387  Julie Halpin           F 45-49    233/366     1:14:34     2:34:41     3:54:50     2:59:54       17:30   12:47     5:34:35
4388  Thomas Rode            M 40-44    328/384     1:18:16     2:36:41     3:51:50     2:57:57       20:34   12:47     5:34:37
4389  Susan Rode             F 40-44    298/435     1:18:17     2:36:43     3:51:50     2:57:55       20:34   12:47     5:34:38
4390  Valdelice Ryder        F 40-44    299/435     1:16:46     2:39:48     4:00:24     2:54:56       15:43   12:47     5:34:44
4391  Beth Monnin            F 45-49    234/366     1:14:20     2:33:21     3:44:16     3:01:27       17:59   12:47     5:34:48
4392  Karen Rank             F 55-59     91/174     1:11:14     2:33:44     3:56:16     3:01:05       14:57   12:47     5:34:48
4393  Jordan Hill            F 25-29    294/376     1:15:40     2:37:08     3:55:35     2:57:44       16:39   12:47     5:34:51
4394  Ryan McPhillips        M 18-24    178/189     1:02:26     2:19:13     3:35:21     3:15:39       17:18   12:47     5:34:52
4395  Joanne Mitchell        F 50-54    164/267     1:12:57     2:27:49     3:46:22     3:07:05       16:51   12:47     5:34:54
4396  Antony Woods           M 50-54    246/290     1:12:06     2:25:51     3:50:52     3:09:04       15:04   12:47     5:34:54
4397  Brittany Moore         F 18-24    160/197     1:19:19     2:45:03     4:07:14     2:49:59       13:00   12:48     5:35:01
4398  Ryan Duff              M 35-39    400/445     1:28:44     2:51:28     4:02:21     2:43:36       15:16   12:48     5:35:03
4399  Nicole Cabney          F 40-44    300/435     1:13:47     2:30:39     3:49:55     3:04:26       16:59   12:48     5:35:05
4400  Richard Hicks          M 40-44    329/384     1:16:28     2:34:04     3:53:47     3:01:05       16:23   12:48     5:35:08
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4401  Cathy Wiese            F 60-64      38/91     1:20:36     2:40:57     3:58:58     2:54:12       16:29   12:48     5:35:08
4402  Jessica Miller         F 25-29    295/376     1:17:18     2:38:27     3:56:23     2:56:44       16:34   12:48     5:35:10
4403  Eric Weissmann         M 45-49    306/362     1:06:12     2:16:14     3:41:20     3:18:58       17:41   12:48     5:35:12
4404  Megan Simmons          F 18-24    161/197     1:10:23     2:30:43     3:58:00     3:04:29       13:07   12:48     5:35:12
4405  Matt Mersman           M 18-24    179/189     1:10:22     2:30:43     3:58:01     3:04:30       13:07   12:48     5:35:12
4406  Janelle Gravunder      F 18-24    162/197     1:14:14     2:35:49     3:57:29     2:59:24       15:42   12:48     5:35:12
4407  Bradly Gravunder       M 55-59    196/259     1:14:14     2:35:49     3:57:29     2:59:25       15:44   12:48     5:35:13
4408  Scarlett Schott        F 25-29    296/376     1:17:35     2:46:26     4:01:59     2:48:48       14:13   12:48     5:35:14
4409  Ken Chestek            M 60-64     99/149     1:17:37     2:38:55     3:54:23     2:56:21       17:07   12:48     5:35:15
4410  Kelly Ewing            F 35-39    330/481     1:21:12     2:47:43     4:03:08     2:47:35       16:06   12:48     5:35:18
4411  Kelly Loughead         F 25-29    297/376     1:10:20     2:29:30     3:48:55     3:05:50       16:01   12:48     5:35:20
4412  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M 35-39    401/445     1:07:41     2:25:53     3:52:51     3:09:29       16:55   12:48     5:35:21
4413  Lauren Best            F 35-39    331/481     1:11:55     2:36:57     3:59:01     2:58:33       16:29   12:49     5:35:29
4414  Melissa Armstrong      F 45-49    235/366     1:20:21     2:44:21     4:04:02     2:51:08       15:26   12:49     5:35:29
4415  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44    301/435     1:20:23     2:44:21     4:04:01     2:51:08       15:27   12:49     5:35:29
4416  Lizbeth Testa          F 50-54    165/267     1:20:23     2:44:22     4:04:01     2:51:09       15:28   12:49     5:35:30
4417  Stephanie Mitana       F 25-29    298/376     1:13:35     2:33:28     3:53:09     3:02:03       16:24   12:49     5:35:31
4418  Melissa Chatham        F 45-49    236/366     1:12:58     2:35:08     3:58:42     3:00:25       16:06   12:49     5:35:32
4419  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    332/481     1:13:19     2:35:17     3:55:29     3:00:21       18:16   12:49     5:35:37
4420  Jim Berling            M 40-44    330/384     1:15:33     2:33:58     3:52:09     3:01:46       16:27   12:49     5:35:44
4421  Elaine Hu              F 50-54    166/267     1:14:58     2:34:33     3:58:09     3:01:18       16:27   12:50     5:35:51
4422  Summer Barranco        F 45-49    237/366     1:12:17     2:35:49     3:59:16     3:00:03       16:17   12:50     5:35:52
4423  Melinda Langlois       F 55-59     92/174     1:23:11     2:48:43     4:08:11     2:47:09       14:28   12:50     5:35:52
4424  Susan Kelley           F 30-34    326/462     1:13:03     2:33:41     3:59:09     3:02:18       15:15   12:50     5:35:58
4425  Tim Kelley             M 35-39    402/445     1:13:04     2:33:41     3:59:10     3:02:18       15:15   12:50     5:35:59
4426  Daniel Nellis          M 50-54    247/290     1:14:45     2:38:42     3:56:04     2:57:19       19:28   12:50     5:36:01
4427  Huey Pergrem           M 50-54    248/290     1:06:20     2:19:53     3:48:25     3:16:10       16:50   12:50     5:36:02
4428  James Prescott         M 65-69      38/70     1:11:54     2:30:36     3:49:32     3:05:31       18:06   12:50     5:36:07
4429  Vinay Chaubal          M 40-44    331/384     1:12:14     2:32:31     3:55:16     3:03:36       17:40   12:50     5:36:07
4430  Matt Peppo             M 25-29    276/323     1:16:13     2:36:22     3:57:15     2:59:47       15:01   12:50     5:36:08
4431  Terri Rutz             F 55-59     93/174     1:12:59     2:33:59     3:58:34     3:02:11       16:53   12:50     5:36:09
4432  Richard Roberson       M 75-79        3/8     1:21:13     2:48:58     3:52:23     2:47:12       18:27   12:50     5:36:09
4433  Matthew Huff           M 30-34    377/425     1:08:58     2:27:49     3:51:47     3:08:22       15:15   12:50     5:36:11
4434  Laura Owens            F 50-54    167/267     1:23:02     2:49:06     4:05:53     2:47:06       15:42   12:50     5:36:12
4435  Mehgan Cash            F 35-39    333/481     1:19:09     2:41:03     3:54:13     2:55:14       17:12   12:51     5:36:16
4436  Andrea Pellegrino      F 40-44    302/435     1:17:21     2:41:00     3:57:59     2:55:17       15:17   12:51     5:36:16
4437  Nicole Wilson          F 35-39    334/481     1:08:04     2:29:32     3:52:53     3:06:47       14:49   12:51     5:36:19
4438  Renee Stokes           F 40-44    303/435     1:16:35     2:39:41     3:57:19     2:56:39       14:18   12:51     5:36:20
4439  Ally Ortlepp           F 25-29    299/376     1:09:49     2:28:27     3:49:57     3:07:54       17:18   12:51     5:36:20
4440  Mark Sparks            M 55-59    197/259     1:16:35     2:39:39     3:57:19     2:56:42       14:18   12:51     5:36:20
4441  Martha Johnson         F 45-49    238/366     1:16:57     2:38:44     3:58:52     2:57:38       17:01   12:51     5:36:21
4442  Jason Laux             M 35-39    403/445     1:08:38     2:27:53     3:53:33     3:08:31       16:42   12:51     5:36:24
4443  Eneida Coria           F 35-39    335/481     1:18:15     2:42:49     3:59:12     2:53:35       16:53   12:51     5:36:24
4444  Nicole Laux            F 35-39    336/481     1:08:38     2:27:53     3:53:33     3:08:31       16:39   12:51     5:36:24
4445  Eric Anderson          M 55-59    198/259     1:17:16     2:41:00     4:00:33     2:55:26       16:25   12:51     5:36:25
4446  Lisa Davis Roberts     F 50-54    168/267     1:20:31     2:44:09     4:03:25     2:52:17       14:55   12:51     5:36:25
4447  Shannon Rogers         F 40-44    304/435     1:21:35     2:44:19     4:05:37     2:52:07       14:00   12:51     5:36:26
4448  Karen Lubbers          F 65-69       8/27     1:17:51     2:48:44     4:05:31     2:47:50       15:30   12:51     5:36:33
4449  Cindy Weber            F 60-64      39/91     1:17:51     2:48:44     4:06:09     2:47:50       15:30   12:51     5:36:34
4450  Karen Raifstanger      F 50-54    169/267     1:17:51     2:48:44     4:05:24     2:47:50       14:57   12:51     5:36:34
4451  Vicki Rogers           F 60-64      40/91     1:15:55     2:43:11     4:05:07     2:53:24       14:43   12:51     5:36:34
4452  Andy Perdue            M 35-39    404/445     1:21:06     2:42:55     4:02:23     2:53:41       15:18   12:51     5:36:35
4453  Jim Perdue             M 65-69      39/70     1:21:03     2:42:55     4:02:23     2:53:41       15:19   12:51     5:36:35
4454  Mary Bodle             F 35-39    337/481     1:19:19     2:38:32     3:56:46     2:58:17       19:34   12:52     5:36:49
4455  Lydia Keegan           F 30-34    327/462     1:17:06     2:37:58     3:57:48     2:58:54       16:26   12:52     5:36:51
4456  Yang Liu               M 25-29    277/323     1:18:00     2:41:27     3:59:40     2:55:30       15:41   12:52     5:36:57
4457  Corine Pitts           F 55-59     94/174     1:16:59     2:43:14     4:04:02     2:53:44       13:48   12:52     5:36:58
4458  Marlon Kinsey          M 50-54    249/290     1:11:55     2:32:01     3:54:23     3:04:58       15:18   12:52     5:36:59
4459  Nikki Gilson           F 35-39    338/481     1:09:04     2:33:49     4:00:41     3:03:11       15:12   12:52     5:36:59
4460  Kimberly Nydick        F 35-39    339/481     1:20:37     2:55:00     4:09:24     2:42:03       14:13   12:52     5:37:02
4461  Alison Skiles          F 35-39    340/481     1:20:38     2:55:00     4:09:25     2:42:03       14:12   12:52     5:37:02
4462  Susan Waldstein        F 55-59     95/174     1:13:40     2:35:58     3:57:07     3:01:09       17:32   12:52     5:37:06
4463  Gregory Nuesse         M 60-64    100/149     1:13:26     2:34:53     3:53:30     3:02:19       18:14   12:53     5:37:11
4464  Mishele Kieffer        F 35-39    341/481     1:13:37     2:33:57     4:04:09     3:03:20       15:08   12:53     5:37:17
4465  Kendra Olchefske       F 25-29    300/376     1:15:11     2:38:19     4:01:15     2:59:00       16:05   12:53     5:37:19
4466  Vicki Lynch            F 50-54    170/267     1:25:18     2:48:55     4:02:16     2:48:27       18:15   12:53     5:37:21
4467  Lorelei Suehrstedt     F 45-49    239/366     1:25:18     2:48:55     4:02:17     2:48:28       18:18   12:53     5:37:22
4468  Jill Meyer             F 60-64      41/91     1:21:32     2:47:57     4:04:37     2:49:26       16:14   12:53     5:37:23
4469  Lori Tabarangao        F 45-49    240/366     1:11:41     2:31:39     3:55:51     3:05:45       18:16   12:53     5:37:24
4470  Lori Davis             F 60-64      42/91     1:21:30     2:47:58     4:04:37     2:49:26       16:15   12:53     5:37:24
4471  Paul Abplanalp         M 35-39    405/445     1:15:18     2:34:45     3:56:29     3:02:40       17:33   12:53     5:37:25
4472  Christina Craver       F 35-39    342/481     1:22:51     2:46:12     4:04:30     2:51:20       16:08   12:53     5:37:31
4473  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    343/481     1:22:51     2:46:12     4:04:31     2:51:20       16:08   12:53     5:37:32
4474  Karen Boggs            F 45-49    241/366     1:14:25     2:34:36     3:55:54     3:03:03       17:39   12:54     5:37:38
4475  Caroline Cunningham    F 45-49    242/366     1:20:33     2:44:48     4:00:43     2:52:54       17:07   12:54     5:37:42
4476  Elizabeth Lipton       F 25-29    301/376     1:11:41     2:37:51     3:59:27     2:59:53       15:38   12:54     5:37:43
4477  Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44    305/435     1:10:15     2:34:56     3:57:59     3:02:49       14:07   12:54     5:37:44
4478  Michele Parks          F 50-54    171/267     1:16:10     2:35:01     3:56:52     3:02:47       16:34   12:54     5:37:47
4479  Joanne Gorski          F 50-54    172/267     1:08:23     2:33:54     3:57:03     3:03:56       14:47   12:54     5:37:50
4480  Marian Miller          F 70-74        1/9     1:14:52     2:32:20     3:52:22     3:05:40       18:25   12:55     5:38:00
4481  Jamie Lorton           F 40-44    306/435     1:15:32     2:36:44     3:56:02     3:01:19       18:29   12:55     5:38:03
4482  Jasmine Soule          F 25-29    302/376     1:11:16     2:34:38     4:00:25     3:03:25       14:37   12:55     5:38:03
4483  Jennifer Biretz        F 35-39    344/481     1:12:40     2:36:38     3:56:00     3:01:26       16:32   12:55     5:38:03
4484  Sarah Brookbank        F 25-29    303/376     1:13:38     2:38:19     4:00:29     2:59:45       12:21   12:55     5:38:04
4485  Greta Smith            F 30-34    328/462     1:13:55     2:36:39     3:56:03     3:01:25       16:29   12:55     5:38:04
4486  Karen Heslop           F 30-34    329/462     1:13:56     2:36:38     3:56:01     3:01:27       16:33   12:55     5:38:04
4487  Michael Tracy          M 40-44    332/384     1:10:00     2:24:33     3:50:48     3:13:33       13:26   12:55     5:38:05
4488  Michelle Reuter        F 35-39    345/481     1:18:03     2:43:30     4:03:49     2:54:37       15:04   12:55     5:38:06
4489  Frank Fiorito          M 40-44    333/384     1:13:32     2:34:21     3:55:38     3:03:48       15:33   12:55     5:38:08
4490  Amanda Fiorito         F 30-34    330/462     1:13:31     2:34:20     3:55:39     3:03:48       15:33   12:55     5:38:08
4491  Jerry Laduke           M 60-64    101/149     1:21:20     2:47:35     4:05:48     2:50:37       16:18   12:55     5:38:12
4492  Janet Shaw             F 35-39    346/481     1:19:51     2:47:59     4:06:07     2:50:15       14:51   12:55     5:38:14
4493  Katherine Kistler      F 35-39    347/481     1:19:51     2:47:59     4:06:07     2:50:15       14:51   12:55     5:38:14
4494  Monica Goldsmith       F 35-39    348/481     1:16:09     2:36:21     4:00:15     3:02:12       17:01   12:56     5:38:32
4495  Paul Krone             M 30-34    378/425     1:08:49     2:27:24     3:49:04     3:11:10       17:11   12:56     5:38:33
4496  Joel Corbin            M 40-44    334/384     1:10:26     2:28:11     3:52:42     3:10:24       16:55   12:56     5:38:35
4497  Amy Krasinski          F 25-29    304/376     1:19:06     2:43:28     4:04:14     2:55:13       15:42   12:56     5:38:40
4498  Megan Anello           F 50-54    173/267     1:20:36     2:41:59     3:55:10     2:56:45       13:39   12:56     5:38:43
4499  Sean O'Shea            M 30-34    379/425     1:10:35     2:34:13     4:01:06     3:04:31       16:16   12:56     5:38:44
4500  Gerry Frank            M 55-59    199/259     1:17:43     2:40:33     4:01:44     2:58:12       16:43   12:56     5:38:44

Generated March 24, 2026 at 6:44 AM 45/59



Flying Pig Marathon 2018 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Susan Campbell         F 45-49    243/366     1:20:27     2:44:39     4:03:45     2:54:12       16:16   12:56     5:38:51
4502  Lindsey Serraino       F 18-24    163/197     1:03:26     2:22:02     3:45:08     3:16:50       29:35   12:56     5:38:51
4503  Erin Bennett           F 40-44    307/435     1:15:23     2:38:31     3:58:50     3:00:22       16:11   12:57     5:38:52
4504  Don Burnett            M 40-44    335/384     1:20:32     2:44:43     4:03:48     2:54:11       16:19   12:57     5:38:54
4505  Felicia Messer         F 35-39    349/481     1:20:29     2:44:40     4:03:46     2:54:15       16:19   12:57     5:38:54
4506  Julie Andrella         F 55-59     96/174     1:16:03     2:50:04     4:09:49     2:49:07       14:51   12:57     5:39:10
4507  April Kincaid          F 45-49    244/366     1:34:23     3:01:41     4:11:22     2:37:29       14:40   12:57     5:39:10
4508  Ron Foster             M 50-54    250/290     1:13:08     2:37:17     4:00:37     3:01:56       16:40   12:57     5:39:12
4509  Jamie Jahn             F 40-44    308/435     1:10:21     2:32:40     3:50:54     3:06:33       18:53   12:57     5:39:12
4510  Luke Henness           M 30-34    380/425     1:18:09     2:41:42     4:04:08     2:57:40       14:56   12:58     5:39:22
4511  Brigitte Heppermann    F 40-44    309/435     1:23:39     2:47:26     4:05:10     2:51:59       16:26   12:58     5:39:24
4512  Jeremy Andress         M 30-34    381/425     1:14:02     2:33:35     3:54:41     3:05:51       16:33   12:58     5:39:25
4513  Ramakrishna Ampolu     M 50-54    251/290     1:20:07     2:48:59     4:06:15     2:50:33       16:17   12:58     5:39:32
4514  Lalitha Param          F 45-49    245/366     1:27:48     2:53:21     4:08:32     2:46:12       15:59   12:58     5:39:32
4515  Param Hariharan        M 50-54    252/290     1:27:46     2:53:12     4:08:21     2:46:21       16:04   12:58     5:39:32
4516  Sarah Cook             F 35-39    350/481     1:15:32     2:38:44     3:59:51     3:00:50       16:10   12:58     5:39:33
4517  Lia Poupard            F 35-39    351/481     1:14:26     2:30:53     3:51:15     3:08:45       17:59   12:58     5:39:37
4518  Robert Ogden           M 55-59    200/259     1:09:59     2:32:13     3:58:20     3:07:31       18:22   12:58     5:39:44
4519  Rodel Edjan            M 40-44    336/384     1:17:27     2:40:37     4:01:29     2:59:14       17:10   12:59     5:39:51
4520  Kara Bedford           F 30-34    331/462     1:17:04     2:41:15     4:03:50     2:58:42       16:50   12:59     5:39:56
4521  Tatiana Marshall       F 30-34    332/462     1:10:39     2:29:19     4:03:40     3:10:38       15:15   12:59     5:39:56
4522  Emily Morgan           F 25-29    305/376     1:17:42     2:39:14     4:02:28     3:00:43       13:56   12:59     5:39:57
4523  Kristen Bieling        F 30-34    333/462     1:09:05     2:29:03     3:52:00     3:10:56       16:08   12:59     5:39:59
4524  Andrew Smith           M 25-29    278/323     1:17:51     2:34:10     3:54:41     3:05:51       17:52   12:59     5:40:00
4525  Jaclyn Hyde            F 25-29    306/376     1:13:58     2:40:47     4:07:00     2:59:14       14:02   12:59     5:40:01
4526  Dennis Flannigan       M 65-69      40/70     1:20:39     2:44:26     4:03:11     2:55:41       16:33   12:59     5:40:06
4527  Briana Smith           F 35-39    352/481     1:13:55     2:36:42     3:56:48     3:03:27       15:20   12:59     5:40:09
4528  Danielle Steimel       F 45-49    246/366     1:18:56     2:45:23     4:07:51     2:54:46       15:03   12:59     5:40:09
4529  Melissa Adams          F 30-34    334/462     1:13:27     2:34:05     4:02:41     3:06:09       15:20   13:00     5:40:14
4530  Diane Pancoska         M 45-49    307/362     1:24:03     2:45:44     4:05:40     2:54:33       14:51   13:00     5:40:16
4531  Katheryn Parker        F 30-34    335/462     1:11:51     2:30:20     3:52:46     3:09:57       15:57   13:00     5:40:17
4532  Carole Williams        F 60-64      43/91     1:17:58     2:49:36     4:10:12     2:50:49       14:05   13:00     5:40:24
4533  Tom Williams           M 55-59    201/259     1:17:59     2:49:36     4:10:11     2:50:49       14:06   13:00     5:40:25
4534  Cameron Lidestri       M 55-59    202/259     1:12:23     2:32:03     3:50:43     3:08:23       15:47   13:00     5:40:26
4535  James Spiegel          M 30-34    382/425     1:11:15     2:26:31     3:51:01     3:14:04       17:22   13:00     5:40:35
4536  Nicholas Caudill       M 35-39    406/445     1:16:27     2:40:16     4:01:48     3:00:22       14:27   13:01     5:40:37
4537  Elizabeth Reilly       F 50-54    174/267     1:14:02     2:36:35     4:00:11     3:04:06       16:29   13:01     5:40:40
4538  Ashley Hackett         F 35-39    353/481     1:16:27     2:40:16     4:01:49     3:00:26       14:32   13:01     5:40:42
4539  Bradley Scharfenberger M 55-59    203/259     1:08:48     2:28:10     3:55:30     3:12:34       17:31   13:01     5:40:44
4540  Anna McCarthy          F 25-29    307/376     1:13:16     2:34:45     3:57:36     3:06:01       16:43   13:01     5:40:46
4541  Julie Rosenhagen       F 50-54    175/267     1:28:55     2:52:21     4:09:36     2:48:27       15:30   13:01     5:40:48
4542  Maria Tantania         F 40-44    310/435     1:28:00     3:01:43     4:19:04     2:39:07       13:26   13:01     5:40:50
4543  Don Guthrie Jr         M 55-59    204/259     1:17:01     2:38:58     4:00:57     3:01:53       16:17   13:01     5:40:51
4544  Karen Davies           F 50-54    176/267     1:20:36     2:44:23     4:03:06     2:56:48       16:42   13:02     5:41:11
4545  Jeremy Hsiao           M 25-29    279/323     1:11:58     2:32:55     3:54:41     3:08:18       15:58   13:02     5:41:13
4546  Kendra Davis           F 35-39    354/481     1:20:14     2:44:57     4:04:40     2:56:17       15:33   13:02     5:41:14
4547  David Fields           M 60-64    102/149     1:19:17     2:46:13     4:06:10     2:55:03       16:34   13:02     5:41:15
4548  Janet Best             F 50-54    177/267     1:20:14     2:45:01     4:04:41     2:56:15       15:36   13:02     5:41:16
4549  Kelly Bottenfield      F 45-49    247/366     1:21:15     2:52:23     4:11:05     2:49:00       14:43   13:02     5:41:23
4550  Alisa Muncy            F 35-39    355/481     1:20:52     2:46:33     4:06:50     2:54:52       16:35   13:02     5:41:25
4551  Keenan Riordan         M 40-44    337/384     1:20:51     2:46:30     4:06:56     2:54:55       16:35   13:02     5:41:25
4552  Shawna Verkamp         F 35-39    356/481     1:10:39     2:31:10     3:58:23     3:10:16       16:31   13:02     5:41:26
4553  Jan Livingston         F 40-44    311/435     1:10:39     2:31:12     3:58:25     3:10:14       16:31   13:02     5:41:26
4554  Addison Bradford       M 25-29    280/323     1:21:25     2:44:31     4:00:40     2:56:57       17:05   13:02     5:41:27
4555  Jacob Cress            M 30-34    383/425     1:14:34     2:34:03     3:57:44     3:07:29       15:55   13:03     5:41:31
4556  Matthias Haydock       M 18-24    180/189     1:13:14     2:31:33     3:55:38     3:10:02       16:27   13:03     5:41:34
4557  Samuel Wilson          M 25-29    281/323     1:21:07     2:42:33     4:08:13     2:59:10       14:06   13:03     5:41:43
4558  Nancy Beach            F 50-54    178/267     1:16:03     2:41:28     4:01:58     3:00:24       17:12   13:03     5:41:52
4559  Izzy Livreri           M 55-59    205/259     1:08:30     2:27:05     3:54:33     3:14:50       17:07   13:03     5:41:54
4560  Kelly Harp             F 35-39    357/481     1:19:44     2:44:46     4:06:12     2:57:12       15:21   13:04     5:41:58
4561  Tanya Kennedy          F 45-49    248/366     1:14:33     2:39:09     3:58:58     3:02:51       16:30   13:04     5:41:59
4562  Amy Martin             F 35-39    358/481     1:19:41     2:45:33     4:07:05     2:56:33       15:04   13:04     5:42:05
4563  Diane Couch            F 55-59     97/174     1:21:14     2:44:30     4:04:13     2:57:41       15:29   13:04     5:42:10
4564  Andrew Wetterer        M 30-34    384/425     1:13:35     2:31:47     3:53:17     3:10:24       20:17   13:04     5:42:11
4565  James Ogden            M 55-59    206/259     1:10:07     2:32:15     3:58:20     3:09:57       18:54   13:04     5:42:11
4566  Steve Slattery         M 65-69      41/70     1:19:32     2:45:12     4:07:13     2:57:04       16:29   13:04     5:42:15
4567  David Borton           M 30-34    385/425     1:11:53     2:31:01     4:07:03     3:11:19       14:15   13:04     5:42:19
4568  Karla Thaxton          F 45-49    249/366     1:16:58     2:44:39     4:05:58     2:57:42       14:12   13:04     5:42:21
4569  Seth Gorman            M 40-44    338/384     1:15:27     2:37:52     3:57:18     3:04:42       18:15   13:05     5:42:33
4570  Rob Moore              M 50-54    253/290     1:14:15     2:39:47     3:58:44     3:02:57       18:15   13:05     5:42:43
4571  Jim Walsh              M 65-69      42/70     1:19:09     2:40:52     3:58:13     3:01:53       16:25   13:05     5:42:45
4572  Diane Montgomery       F 50-54    179/267     1:16:47     2:42:41     4:03:30     3:00:06       14:30   13:05     5:42:47
4573  Sue Diemer             F 55-59     98/174     1:21:38     2:46:42     4:06:45     2:56:07       17:02   13:06     5:42:49
4574  Mary Beth Donelan      F 55-59     99/174     1:21:37     2:46:39     4:06:45     2:56:11       16:56   13:06     5:42:50
4575  Lienne Pyzik           F 18-24    164/197     1:19:10     2:45:55     4:03:59     2:56:55       17:23   13:06     5:42:50
4576  Albert Pyzik           M 65-69      43/70     1:19:11     2:45:55     4:03:59     2:56:55       17:26   13:06     5:42:50
4577  William Joseph         M 55-59    207/259     1:07:31     2:22:54     3:44:23     3:19:58       22:52   13:06     5:42:52
4578  Caroline Denunzio      F 45-49    250/366     1:22:14     2:44:44     4:05:57     2:58:09       17:02   13:06     5:42:53
4579  Beth Davenport         F 55-59    100/174     1:22:51     2:50:24     4:08:17     2:52:29       16:31   13:06     5:42:53
4580  Mark Wehry             M 50-54    254/290     1:27:45     2:50:36     4:07:17     2:52:22       17:45   13:06     5:42:58
4581  Paul Hubbard           M 25-29    282/323     1:00:30     2:18:15     3:52:15     3:24:44       15:28   13:06     5:42:58
4582  Katie Hofstetter       F 40-44    312/435     1:13:49     2:34:02     4:00:12     3:08:57       16:22   13:06     5:42:58
4583  Caitlin Storc          F 30-34    336/462     1:20:25     2:44:48     4:03:05     2:58:11       12:17   13:06     5:42:59
4584  Rajeev Herekar         M 35-39    407/445     1:07:26     2:30:02     3:55:32     3:12:58       15:39   13:06     5:42:59
4585  Sandy Padgett          F 65-69       9/27     1:17:47     2:44:21     4:04:24     2:58:40       15:27   13:06     5:43:01
4586  Stephanie Recht        F 40-44    313/435     1:14:49     2:39:14     3:59:13     3:03:50       18:15   13:06     5:43:04
4587  Melinda Foote          F 35-39    359/481     1:20:37     2:46:12     4:08:30     2:56:57       16:02   13:06     5:43:09
4588  Heather Kidwell        F 30-34    337/462     1:09:02     2:25:24     3:50:41     3:17:48       19:09   13:06     5:43:11
4589  Suzanne Geiger         F 55-59    101/174     1:19:57     2:44:13     4:05:58     2:59:01       16:01   13:06     5:43:13
4590  Matthew Nottingham     M 35-39    408/445     1:12:14     2:27:43     3:56:20     3:15:31       15:48   13:07     5:43:14
4591  Johanna Almon          F 35-39    360/481     1:14:57     2:40:47     4:03:12     3:02:31       15:38   13:07     5:43:17
4592  Christina Hoskins      F 40-44    314/435     1:11:13     2:33:08     3:56:40     3:10:14       15:11   13:07     5:43:21
4593  Laura Hunt             F 35-39    361/481     1:19:30     2:41:46     4:05:44     3:01:36       16:35   13:07     5:43:22
4594  Tammy Ahlbrand         F 40-44    315/435     1:11:02     2:24:56     3:50:21     3:18:28       16:57   13:07     5:43:23
4595  Michelle Gould         F 40-44    316/435     1:11:13     2:33:06     3:56:42     3:10:18       15:13   13:07     5:43:23
4596  Kimberly Schmittou     F 30-34    338/462     1:13:04     2:39:19     4:04:18     3:04:06       17:03   13:07     5:43:24
4597  Rebecca Johnson        F 18-24    165/197     1:08:51     2:33:40     3:59:04     3:09:52       16:13   13:07     5:43:32
4598  Theresa Richards       F 40-44    317/435     1:16:08     2:36:46     3:55:37     3:06:51       18:49   13:07     5:43:36
4599  Sheila Chapman         F 45-49    251/366     1:15:58     2:44:11     4:09:24     2:59:33       14:36   13:08     5:43:44
4600  Mahesh Nagesh          M 25-29    283/323     1:08:03     2:24:39     3:52:02     3:19:07       17:43   13:08     5:43:46
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4601  Angela Heaton          F 45-49    252/366     1:16:07     2:36:45     3:55:38     3:07:02       19:00   13:08     5:43:46
4602  Frank Pavlinac         M 60-64    103/149     1:20:59     2:45:52     4:04:45     2:57:59       17:31   13:08     5:43:50
4603  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39    362/481     1:13:45     2:33:41     3:57:22     3:10:12       18:59   13:08     5:43:53
4604  Chris Lorenz           M 35-39    409/445     1:00:04     2:06:12     3:21:48     3:37:42       27:08   13:08     5:43:53
4605  Nicholas Baehl         M 25-29    284/323     1:18:15     2:38:21     4:06:08     3:05:33       15:55   13:08     5:43:54
4606  Nicole Oatman          F 25-29    308/376     1:18:15     2:38:21     4:06:08     3:05:34       15:55   13:08     5:43:54
4607  Bridgette Seibert      F 40-44    318/435     1:16:08     2:36:45     3:55:38     3:07:10       19:09   13:08     5:43:55
4608  Victoria Burnham       F 45-49    253/366     1:17:22     2:44:05     4:05:35     2:59:56       16:03   13:08     5:44:00
4609  Rachel Franklin        F 40-44    319/435     1:16:07     2:36:45     3:55:38     3:07:18       19:17   13:08     5:44:03
4610  Doug Hensler           M 40-44    339/384     1:10:01     2:26:03     3:43:48     3:18:01       18:31   13:08     5:44:04
4611  Melissa Rossi          F 45-49    254/366     1:15:47     2:38:11     4:00:05     3:05:58       19:21   13:09     5:44:08
4612  Tammy O'Rourke         F 40-44    320/435     1:13:11     2:34:00     3:58:07     3:10:19       16:47   13:09     5:44:18
4613  Suzanne Buntrock       F 55-59    102/174     1:19:06     2:46:13     4:07:16     2:58:10       16:04   13:09     5:44:23
4614  Jenni Siegel           F 30-34    339/462     1:19:29     2:41:17     4:00:50     3:03:09       16:59   13:09     5:44:25
4615  Angela Cole            F 50-54    180/267     1:16:11     2:38:03     3:59:29     3:06:24       18:12   13:09     5:44:27
4616  Bridget McComas        F 45-49    255/366     1:16:19     2:42:42     4:03:17     3:01:48       15:42   13:09     5:44:30
4617  Adam Coey              M 25-29    285/323     1:00:07     2:09:13     3:34:45     3:35:19       17:11   13:09     5:44:31
4618  Sanjit Shah            M 25-29    286/323     1:00:08     2:09:14     3:34:45     3:35:18       17:10   13:09     5:44:32
4619  Sean Lawson            M 25-29    287/323     1:00:08     2:09:13     3:34:42     3:35:19       17:07   13:09     5:44:32
4620  Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29    309/376     1:15:37     2:41:09     4:07:01     3:03:28       13:13   13:10     5:44:37
4621  Rebecca Lewis          F 45-49    256/366     1:16:07     2:42:43     4:03:19     3:01:55       15:49   13:10     5:44:37
4622  Mike Walter            M 60-64    104/149     1:14:40     2:35:33     3:59:13     3:09:09       18:09   13:10     5:44:42
4623  Andrew Heij            M 35-39    410/445     1:36:00     2:57:29     4:14:41     2:47:13       12:35   13:10     5:44:42
4624  Nicole Guernsey        F 35-39    363/481     1:14:00     2:43:44     4:08:00     3:01:04       14:56   13:10     5:44:48
4625  Katelyn Lupia          F 18-24    166/197     1:17:16     2:38:55     3:59:26     3:05:58       16:02   13:10     5:44:52
4626  Rachel Lupia           F 45-49    257/366     1:17:16     2:38:55     3:59:24     3:05:58       16:00   13:10     5:44:53
4627  Natalie Whalen         F 30-34    340/462     1:17:10     2:42:39     4:05:36     3:02:15       14:51   13:10     5:44:54
4628  Kelly Grubb            F 35-39    364/481     1:17:10     2:42:40     4:05:37     3:02:15       14:51   13:10     5:44:55
4629  Ron Yohai              M 60-64    105/149     1:14:08     2:29:01     3:57:15     3:15:58       16:39   13:11     5:44:59
4630  Mukul Chandra          M 50-54    255/290     1:11:24     2:35:50     4:00:28     3:09:11       18:04   13:11     5:45:01
4631  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29    310/376     1:19:24     2:42:37     4:02:22     3:02:32       16:33   13:11     5:45:09
4632  Lindsay Niklas         F 25-29    311/376     1:12:35     2:31:58     4:00:48     3:13:11       17:02   13:11     5:45:09
4633  Mark Piepmeier         M 60-64    106/149     1:12:42     2:35:32     3:57:53     3:09:39       19:24   13:11     5:45:10
4634  Robin Strong           F 50-54    181/267     1:24:00     2:51:35     4:13:16     2:53:40       16:21   13:11     5:45:14
4635  Katherine Logan        F 65-69      10/27     1:21:37     2:46:56     4:07:01     2:58:19       16:17   13:11     5:45:15
4636  Melissa Krile          F 40-44    321/435     1:10:52     2:33:38     3:58:51     3:11:38       15:21   13:11     5:45:15
4637  Robert Vitz            M 75-79        4/8     1:24:16     2:52:15     4:12:31     2:53:01       16:07   13:11     5:45:15
4638  Diane Rose             F 60-64      44/91     1:21:42     2:46:53     4:07:52     2:58:26       16:58   13:11     5:45:19
4639  Kevin Hommel           M 40-44    340/384     1:10:45     2:30:08     3:56:54     3:15:12       17:24   13:11     5:45:20
4640  Amy Kerner             F 30-34    341/462     1:16:25     2:42:06     4:00:22     3:03:19       15:29   13:11     5:45:24
4641  Allison Kendall        F 30-34    342/462     1:23:09     2:44:06     4:05:15     3:01:26       16:39   13:12     5:45:32
4642  Gary Hewerdine         M 50-54    256/290     1:17:33     2:39:35     3:58:43     3:05:58       19:05   13:12     5:45:32
4643  Ryan Lett              M 30-34    386/425     1:23:10     2:44:06     4:05:15     3:01:27       16:39   13:12     5:45:32
4644  Stephanie Hewerdine    F 45-49    258/366     1:17:34     2:38:46     3:54:40     3:06:47       19:05   13:12     5:45:33
4645  Robyn Kinigson         F 35-39    365/481     1:21:17     2:45:44     4:02:15     3:00:02       18:04   13:12     5:45:45
4646  Anna Hargett           F 30-34    343/462     1:16:28     2:42:22     4:02:49     3:03:26       15:21   13:12     5:45:47
4647  Emily Schmidt          F 25-29    312/376     1:11:37     2:35:30     3:59:25     3:10:21       17:05   13:12     5:45:50
4648  Ree Foltz              F 55-59    103/174     1:18:30     2:41:31     4:03:38     3:04:20       16:44   13:12     5:45:51
4649  Jackie Richter         F 45-49    259/366     1:20:09     2:46:22     4:05:41     2:59:30       16:29   13:12     5:45:51
4650  Deanna McDonald        F 40-44    322/435     1:20:10     2:46:21     4:05:41     2:59:30       16:28   13:12     5:45:51
4651  Tracy Stammer          F 45-49    260/366     1:09:10     2:30:37     3:59:03     3:15:16       18:52   13:13     5:45:53
4652  William Stott          M 55-59    208/259     1:17:16     2:45:35     4:07:41     3:00:20       14:44   13:13     5:45:54
4653  Aaron Christian        M 35-39    411/445     1:17:16     2:45:33     4:07:41     3:00:22       14:43   13:13     5:45:55
4654  Laura McFadden         F 45-49    261/366     1:17:16     2:45:34     4:07:41     3:00:22       14:44   13:13     5:45:55
4655  Peggy Clark            F 40-44    323/435     1:17:59     2:40:59     4:00:57     3:05:01       15:29   13:13     5:46:00
4656  Joni Watkins           F 30-34    344/462     1:20:20     2:50:00     4:09:41     2:56:01       16:23   13:13     5:46:00
4657  Libby Booton           F 18-24    167/197     1:20:21     2:50:01     4:09:42     2:56:00       16:23   13:13     5:46:01
4658  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    324/435     1:22:10     2:50:36     4:14:49     2:55:27       13:04   13:13     5:46:02
4659  Tonya Martin           F 35-39    366/481     1:19:52     2:44:19     4:07:34     3:01:44       16:44   13:13     5:46:03
4660  Michelle Griffith      F 50-54    182/267     1:19:53     2:44:19     4:07:34     3:01:45       16:46   13:13     5:46:03
4661  La Jama Perry          F 45-49    262/366     1:19:19     2:45:03     4:07:14     3:01:04       15:56   13:13     5:46:07
4662  Abby Schlichting       F 18-24    168/197     1:19:03     2:45:28     4:07:18     3:00:40       15:31   13:13     5:46:08
4663  Monica Oconnell        F 50-54    183/267     1:15:59     2:39:21     4:06:20     3:06:49       17:03   13:13     5:46:09
4664  Cory Bruns             M 25-29    288/323     1:11:00     2:35:12     4:00:47     3:10:58       16:32   13:13     5:46:09
4665  Christy McClanahan     F 30-34    345/462     1:20:53     2:47:48     4:10:09     2:58:25       17:27   13:13     5:46:13
4666  Stephen McClanahan     M 35-39    412/445     1:20:53     2:47:49     4:10:09     2:58:24       17:28   13:13     5:46:13
4667  Jordan Kesner          M 25-29    289/323     1:18:48     2:43:36     4:09:06     3:02:42       14:35   13:14     5:46:18
4668  Emily Clymer           F 35-39    367/481     1:16:03     2:43:27     4:07:00     3:03:01       16:56   13:14     5:46:27
4669  Brittany Simmons       F 35-39    368/481     1:16:03     2:43:27     4:07:00     3:03:01       16:56   13:14     5:46:27
4670  Giselle Beeker         F 45-49    263/366     1:10:34     2:31:40     3:59:26     3:14:57       16:57   13:14     5:46:37
4671  Yves Guyon             M 40-44    341/384     1:20:14     2:46:04     4:06:56     3:00:37       16:09   13:14     5:46:40
4672  Amy Sheppard           F 40-44    325/435     1:21:35     2:44:18     4:05:38     3:02:23       17:39   13:14     5:46:40
4673  Tricia Wente           F 45-49    264/366     1:21:41     2:48:37     4:08:07     2:58:06       16:17   13:14     5:46:42
4674  Alyshia Kendon         F 45-49    265/366     1:24:58     2:48:37     4:08:07     2:58:06       16:17   13:14     5:46:43
4675  Heather Arredondo      F 45-49    266/366     1:12:56     2:34:47     4:02:10     3:12:02       16:10   13:15     5:46:49
4676  Bill Buzek             M 70-74       9/19     1:12:11     2:32:40     3:59:25     3:14:20       15:49   13:15     5:47:00
4677  Nathan Anneken         M 18-24    181/189     1:04:01     2:23:23     3:51:43     3:23:38       18:08   13:15     5:47:00
4678  Michael Rodmaker       M 25-29    290/323     1:09:12     2:30:46     4:01:20     3:16:20       15:29   13:15     5:47:06
4679  Daniel Moeller         M 25-29    291/323     1:09:12     2:30:47     4:01:20     3:16:19       15:27   13:15     5:47:06
4680  Jerl Patton            M 70-74      10/19     1:14:39     2:39:02     3:57:46     3:08:05       17:15   13:15     5:47:06
4681  Rohini Parthasarathy   F 40-44    326/435     1:15:10     2:42:03     4:05:16     3:05:08       16:15   13:16     5:47:11
4682  Nancy Hamel            F 55-59    104/174     1:32:40     3:03:46     4:21:55     2:43:26       12:26   13:16     5:47:11
4683  Brandon Helm           M 30-34    387/425     1:15:13     2:36:58     4:01:24     3:10:19       17:57   13:16     5:47:17
4684  Ben Curtis             M 50-54    257/290     1:10:35     2:28:25     3:54:38     3:18:54       18:41   13:16     5:47:18
4685  John Zielinski         M 65-69      44/70     1:25:22     2:52:05     4:11:42     2:55:19       17:16   13:16     5:47:24
4686  Brett Stallings        M 35-39    413/445     1:25:29     2:47:09     4:05:58     3:00:17       16:24   13:16     5:47:25
4687  Paul Creger            M 55-59    209/259     1:17:52     2:41:55     4:05:55     3:05:34       17:51   13:16     5:47:28
4688  Jared Peverly          M 25-29    292/323     1:10:16     2:32:08     4:02:20     3:15:28       20:19   13:16     5:47:35
4689  David Daniel           M 60-64    107/149     1:20:41     2:44:58     4:03:03     3:02:38       19:40   13:16     5:47:36
4690  Sean Frazier           M 45-49    308/362     1:06:45     2:22:22     3:52:49     3:25:18       20:12   13:17     5:47:39
4691  Robert Rosing          M 60-64    108/149     1:20:22     2:43:47     4:04:47     3:03:55       17:11   13:17     5:47:41
4692  Tessa Adkins           F 30-34    346/462     1:20:35     2:44:39     4:04:13     3:03:05       17:39   13:17     5:47:43
4693  Jennifer Kuhns         F 35-39    369/481     1:15:55     2:44:42     4:08:04     3:03:06       14:42   13:17     5:47:48
4694  Regina Lamacchia       F 25-29    313/376     1:18:01     2:41:12     4:04:51     3:06:42       16:13   13:17     5:47:53
4695  Lynne Cope             F 45-49    267/366     1:20:35     2:46:51     4:11:14     3:01:04       15:26   13:17     5:47:54
4696  Adrienne Eastlake      F 40-44    327/435     1:20:36     2:46:50     4:11:16     3:01:05       15:29   13:17     5:47:55
4697  Robert Pruett          M 45-49    309/362     1:12:00     2:33:28     3:57:55     3:14:31       18:51   13:17     5:47:58
4698  Nicholas Johnson       M 30-34    388/425     1:17:31     2:38:16     4:08:49     3:09:45       16:32   13:17     5:48:01
4699  Amy Krpata             F 30-34    347/462     1:22:50     2:51:11     4:16:29     2:56:56       15:12   13:18     5:48:06
4700  Christina Walker       F 35-39    370/481     1:16:14     2:37:18     3:59:40     3:10:50       18:10   13:18     5:48:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4701  Dan Keefe              M 55-59    210/259     1:13:10     2:32:02     4:01:21     3:16:12       18:05   13:18     5:48:14
4702  Zachary Lux            M 35-39    414/445     1:14:19     2:35:06     3:59:59     3:13:16       19:14   13:18     5:48:21
4703  Jennifer Bonhaus       F 40-44    328/435     1:15:10     2:37:48     4:02:37     3:10:37       16:25   13:18     5:48:24
4704  Mariah Gilkeson        F 25-29    314/376     1:17:32     2:40:23     4:08:57     3:08:07       13:57   13:19     5:48:30
4705  Molly Emmert           F 45-49    268/366     1:11:07     2:27:04     3:57:16     3:21:34       15:36   13:19     5:48:37
4706  Beth Gallagher         F 40-44    329/435     1:17:10     2:44:14     4:07:09     3:04:26       15:15   13:19     5:48:40
4707  Melody Riggs           F 35-39    371/481     1:20:31     2:52:50     4:14:17     2:55:52       15:17   13:19     5:48:42
4708  Lorinda Binzer         F 40-44    330/435     1:14:10     2:39:38     4:02:06     3:09:07       17:57   13:19     5:48:44
4709  Jack Gray              M 55-59    211/259     1:07:24     2:22:22     3:57:21     3:26:24       15:36   13:19     5:48:45
4710  Pavan Kandi            M 40-44    342/384     1:15:05     2:38:11     4:02:36     3:10:37       16:54   13:19     5:48:47
4711  Steven Rodenburg       M 60-64    109/149     1:19:50     2:55:37     4:15:02     2:53:13       15:59   13:19     5:48:50
4712  Kim Brashear           F 55-59    105/174     1:15:17     2:37:09     4:00:42     3:11:45       17:26   13:19     5:48:54
4713  Claudia Council        F 45-49    269/366     1:15:17     2:37:10     4:00:45     3:11:44       17:28   13:19     5:48:54
4714  Meredith Furey         F 40-44    331/435     1:20:25     2:44:50     4:03:06     3:04:04       18:08   13:19     5:48:54
4715  Darcey Voelker         F 50-54    184/267     1:22:39     2:50:17     4:13:20     2:58:39       14:53   13:20     5:48:56
4716  Stephanie Slaton       F 30-34    348/462     1:18:04     2:42:57     4:08:28     3:06:00       14:57   13:20     5:48:57
4717  Christina Fields       F 30-34    349/462     1:18:04     2:42:57     4:08:28     3:06:00       14:56   13:20     5:48:57
4718  Tonya Stewart          F 45-49    270/366     1:16:15     2:37:17     3:59:37     3:11:42       17:28   13:20     5:48:58
4719  Paul Caylor            M 55-59    212/259     1:16:41     2:41:15     4:06:38     3:07:45       16:28   13:20     5:48:59
4720  Sarah Giacin           F 25-29    315/376     1:20:30     2:48:07     4:13:55     3:00:53       14:56   13:20     5:48:59
4721  Jamie Spalding         F 30-34    350/462     1:20:31     2:48:07     4:13:56     3:00:54       14:56   13:20     5:49:01
4722  Connie Anderson        F 65-69      11/27     1:18:23     2:46:34     4:09:57     3:02:28       16:23   13:20     5:49:01
4723  Cindy Gustafson        F 60-64      45/91     1:18:23     2:46:33     4:09:56     3:02:29       16:22   13:20     5:49:01
4724  Sandy Fent             F 45-49    271/366     1:15:09     2:37:51     4:06:14     3:11:14       15:46   13:20     5:49:05
4725  Jen Ehlers             F 35-39    372/481     1:08:34     2:20:32     3:42:21     3:28:35       21:16   13:20     5:49:06
4726  Laura Hall             F 35-39    373/481     1:08:33     2:20:32     3:42:24     3:28:35       21:15   13:20     5:49:06
4727  Kara Chapman           F 30-34    351/462     1:11:24     2:38:11     4:04:55     3:11:08       16:01   13:20     5:49:18
4728  Abbey Rubenacker       F 35-39    374/481     1:16:51     2:45:46     4:08:54     3:03:39       15:56   13:21     5:49:24
4729  Heather Zucker         F 35-39    375/481     1:16:51     2:45:47     4:08:54     3:03:39       15:56   13:21     5:49:25
4730  David Wolter           M 55-59    213/259     1:19:03     2:48:33     4:11:50     3:00:55       16:22   13:21     5:49:28
4731  Juli Wolter            F 55-59    106/174     1:19:03     2:48:34     4:11:50     3:00:55       16:29   13:21     5:49:28
4732  Wayne Ellison          M 45-49    310/362     1:07:48     2:23:18     3:47:25     3:26:12       21:26   13:21     5:49:29
4733  Ann Kruschke           F 40-44    332/435     1:17:31     2:42:46     4:06:08     3:06:54       17:26   13:21     5:49:39
4734  Karen Durbin           F 45-49    272/366     1:19:25     2:45:37     4:13:42     3:04:09       15:29   13:21     5:49:45
4735  Karla Tedford          F 55-59    107/174     1:16:48     2:44:38     4:05:50     3:05:10       17:13   13:22     5:49:47
4736  Melanie McCoy          F 35-39    376/481     1:22:34     2:46:30     4:09:58     3:03:18       16:56   13:22     5:49:48
4737  Heather McInnish       F 40-44    333/435     1:22:30     2:48:57     4:09:51     3:00:51       14:59   13:22     5:49:48
4738  Lauren Robinson        F 30-34    352/462     1:25:13     2:59:52     4:16:22     2:49:57       12:40   13:22     5:49:48
4739  Venugopal Yerubandi    M 45-49    311/362     1:13:46     2:37:18     4:03:38     3:12:33       17:02   13:22     5:49:50
4740  Rebekah Jenkins        F 35-39    377/481     1:20:53     2:52:29     4:17:59     2:57:22       14:21   13:22     5:49:51
4741  Debbie Tighe           F 60-64      46/91     1:25:46     2:53:26     4:15:46     2:56:27       14:23   13:22     5:49:52
4742  Scot Tuggle            M 40-44    343/384     1:25:46     2:53:26     4:15:46     2:56:28       14:23   13:22     5:49:53
4743  Jack Fee               M 55-59    214/259     1:15:45     2:38:48     4:07:58     3:11:07       17:05   13:22     5:49:55
4744  Larry Whitaker         M 45-49    312/362     1:17:34     2:43:03     4:08:04     3:06:55       17:26   13:22     5:49:57
4745  Jeremy Smith           M 30-34    389/425     1:19:05     2:39:30     3:58:01     3:10:28       15:30   13:22     5:49:57
4746  Chris Taylor           M 40-44    344/384     1:19:05     2:39:30     3:58:01     3:10:28       15:30   13:22     5:49:57
4747  Eva Purvis             F 40-44    334/435     1:16:41     2:40:17     4:02:23     3:09:42       17:54   13:22     5:49:59
4748  Leigh Ann Schultz      F 40-44    335/435     1:16:54     2:40:05     4:08:57     3:09:58       15:32   13:22     5:50:03
4749  David Peth             M 50-54    258/290     1:23:58     2:51:29     4:11:26     2:58:40       16:19   13:22     5:50:09
4750  Tammy Peth             F 45-49    273/366     1:23:58     2:51:27     4:11:27     2:58:42       16:19   13:22     5:50:09
4751  Kila Hanrahan          F 30-34    353/462     1:13:01     2:30:31     3:53:09     3:19:48       14:18   13:23     5:50:18
4752  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29    316/376     1:13:01     2:30:31     3:53:07     3:19:48       14:16   13:23     5:50:19
4753  Cadence Moore          F 35-39    378/481     1:17:32     2:48:08     4:11:51     3:02:12       15:47   13:23     5:50:20
4754  Justin Racer           M 25-29    293/323     1:10:12     2:36:24     4:05:58     3:14:01       11:41   13:23     5:50:24
4755  Karl Sieber            M 60-64    110/149     1:17:35     2:42:45     4:10:07     3:07:43       14:08   13:23     5:50:28
4756  Erinn Hasselgren       F 30-34    354/462     1:23:21     2:49:05     4:13:46     3:01:25       16:38   13:23     5:50:29
4757  Emily Lapointe         F 30-34    355/462     1:23:20     2:49:05     4:13:45     3:01:25       16:35   13:23     5:50:29
4758  Nikki Lapointe         F 30-34    356/462     1:23:20     2:49:05     4:13:45     3:01:25       16:39   13:23     5:50:29
4759  Jean Wing              F 30-34    357/462     1:23:21     2:49:06     4:13:45     3:01:24       16:33   13:23     5:50:29
4760  Gregory Morris         M 30-34    390/425     1:09:30     2:26:49     3:49:40     3:23:42       21:35   13:23     5:50:30
4761  Elizabeth Stanze       F 40-44    336/435     1:18:27     2:45:18     4:02:49     3:05:16       18:44   13:23     5:50:34
4762  Teresa Marling         F 40-44    337/435     1:18:42     2:45:17     4:02:49     3:05:17       18:44   13:23     5:50:34
4763  Pamela Sayler          F 55-59    108/174     1:15:26     2:37:17     4:03:50     3:13:26       17:01   13:24     5:50:42
4764  Eric Sayler            M 55-59    215/259     1:15:25     2:37:17     4:03:50     3:13:26       17:01   13:24     5:50:42
4765  James Pitts            M 45-49    313/362     1:15:04     2:38:34     4:03:54     3:12:11       17:22   13:24     5:50:44
4766  Lori Vincent           F 30-34    358/462     1:19:42     2:44:54     4:10:56     3:05:52       15:01   13:24     5:50:46
4767  Laura Srivorakiat      F 40-44    338/435     1:19:42     2:44:54     4:10:56     3:05:52       15:01   13:24     5:50:46
4768  Jennifer Inman         F 35-39    379/481     1:15:12     2:39:19     4:08:44     3:11:29       16:53   13:24     5:50:48
4769  Sandip Narang          M 45-49    314/362     1:18:36     2:40:45     4:04:46     3:10:04       18:02   13:24     5:50:49
4770  Craig Webb             M 30-34    391/425     1:03:35     2:18:22     3:58:15     3:32:39       15:32   13:24     5:51:01
4771  Latanya Carter         F 35-39    380/481     1:19:34     2:43:51     4:09:24     3:07:11       15:37   13:24     5:51:01
4772  Judy Taylor            F 50-54    185/267     1:21:19     2:49:15     4:12:54     3:01:48       15:28   13:24     5:51:02
4773  Jay Shaw               M 50-54    259/290     1:14:56     2:36:42     4:00:01     3:14:22       18:16   13:24     5:51:04
4774  Mary Shaw              F 55-59    109/174     1:14:58     2:36:41     4:00:02     3:14:24       18:16   13:24     5:51:04
4775  David Cox              M 40-44    345/384     1:12:52     2:39:02     4:11:34     3:12:06       16:33   13:25     5:51:07
4776  Lisa Spence            F 60-64      47/91     1:13:42     2:34:17     4:06:36     3:16:52       17:52   13:25     5:51:09
4777  Richet Clark           F 40-44    339/435     1:14:08     2:48:41     4:13:18     3:02:36       17:39   13:25     5:51:17
4778  Amy Schmidt            F 55-59    110/174     1:16:43     2:45:39     4:07:16     3:05:39       17:34   13:25     5:51:17
4779  Dan Dufresne           M 45-49    315/362     1:17:11     2:44:02     4:07:20     3:07:16       17:30   13:25     5:51:18
4780  Jake Kanable           M 18-24    182/189     1:17:34     2:35:04     4:01:34     3:16:21       17:43   13:25     5:51:25
4781  Dorothy Dean           F 55-59    111/174     1:24:00     2:54:29     4:15:54     2:56:57       16:09   13:25     5:51:25
4782  Karrie Whitsel         F 40-44    340/435     1:09:23     2:29:18     3:55:06     3:22:07       19:24   13:25     5:51:25
4783  Connie Lanter          F 45-49    274/366     1:24:01     2:54:30     4:15:54     2:56:56       16:17   13:25     5:51:25
4784  Diane Kelly            F 55-59    112/174     1:24:02     2:54:30     4:15:55     2:56:56       16:17   13:25     5:51:26
4785  Mary Osborne           F 60-64      48/91     1:23:28     2:50:48     4:12:51     3:00:38       16:50   13:25     5:51:26
4786  Brian Babb             M 60-64    111/149     1:09:50     2:34:32     4:07:26     3:17:02       16:37   13:26     5:51:33
4787  Gerald Salyer          M 55-59    216/259     1:29:46     2:57:14     4:19:32     2:54:24       15:06   13:26     5:51:37
4788  Amy Collins            F 35-39    381/481     1:28:05     2:56:57     4:18:25     2:54:46       16:18   13:26     5:51:42
4789  Justin Endicott        M 30-34    392/425     1:19:50     2:43:41     4:05:09     3:08:09       16:05   13:26     5:51:50
4790  Bethany Howard         F 25-29    317/376     1:22:13     2:46:03     4:06:50     3:05:50       18:21   13:26     5:51:52
4791  Ruth Hahn-Bee          F 35-39    382/481     1:13:48     2:38:42     4:02:26     3:13:17       18:27   13:27     5:51:59
4792  Marie-Alaina Murdza    F 45-49    275/366     1:17:31     2:41:19     4:08:27     3:10:48       18:51   13:27     5:52:07
4793  Cindy Weibel           F 45-49    276/366     1:06:17     2:26:58     3:58:31     3:25:15       16:19   13:27     5:52:12
4794  Lauren Pope            F 30-34    359/462     1:15:46     2:42:41     4:10:03     3:09:36       16:11   13:27     5:52:17
4795  Samantha Andrews       F 35-39    383/481     1:19:04     2:45:36     4:06:59     3:06:44       19:01   13:27     5:52:20
4796  Gretchen Lebeau        F 45-49    277/366     1:19:01     2:44:29     4:09:22     3:07:51       16:19   13:27     5:52:20
4797  Scott Rahschulte       M 40-44    346/384     1:14:16     2:33:59     3:54:44     3:18:22       23:21   13:27     5:52:21
4798  David Wolff            M 50-54    260/290     1:24:12     2:51:29     4:14:52     3:00:54       16:11   13:27     5:52:23
4799  Barbara Hainer         F 55-59    113/174     1:21:12     2:51:55     4:15:19     3:00:30       15:41   13:28     5:52:24
4800  Meghan Hainer          F 25-29    318/376     1:21:13     2:51:55     4:15:19     3:00:30       15:41   13:28     5:52:25
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4801  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    261/290     1:17:21     2:40:58     3:57:58     3:11:34       18:01   13:28     5:52:31
4802  Kassidy Daniels        F 18-24    169/197     1:14:26     2:39:49     4:07:27     3:12:43       17:06   13:28     5:52:31
4803  Jessica Schumacher     F 40-44    341/435     1:24:50     2:53:21     4:15:22     2:59:23       17:10   13:28     5:52:43
4804  Robert Boby            M 50-54    262/290     1:17:25     2:43:44     4:07:01     3:09:02       16:37   13:28     5:52:45
4805  Brian Regg             M 55-59    217/259     1:18:51     2:43:55     4:07:33     3:08:56       18:03   13:29     5:52:51
4806  Kathryn Loesch         F 30-34    360/462     1:18:35     2:39:58     4:03:39     3:13:02       18:04   13:29     5:53:00
4807  Jeff Mays              M 50-54    263/290     1:25:26     2:49:50     4:11:13     3:03:11       16:15   13:29     5:53:00
4808  Karl Boerger           M 45-49    316/362     1:12:28     2:32:08     4:01:30     3:20:53       18:16   13:29     5:53:00
4809  Jenny Carver           F 55-59    114/174     1:25:18     2:54:33     4:17:51     2:58:33       15:59   13:29     5:53:06
4810  Kenneth Tom            M 45-49    317/362     1:13:21     2:34:50     4:00:19     3:18:20       18:44   13:29     5:53:09
4811  Sarah Matola           F 30-34    361/462     1:10:56     2:37:28     4:04:22     3:15:43       17:58   13:29     5:53:10
4812  Jennifer Wilson        F 35-39    384/481     1:15:52     2:36:44     4:09:29     3:16:32       15:00   13:29     5:53:15
4813  Larry Schimka          M 60-64    112/149     1:18:09     2:40:14     4:03:42     3:13:03       20:49   13:29     5:53:16
4814  Carrie Vanhook         F 35-39    385/481     1:19:34     2:45:33     4:09:55     3:07:45       16:23   13:30     5:53:17
4815  Jascia Redwine         F 45-49    278/366     1:23:08     2:52:06     4:15:34     3:01:15       17:45   13:30     5:53:20
4816  Todd Huegel            M 45-49    318/362     1:23:08     2:52:07     4:15:35     3:01:15       17:27   13:30     5:53:21
4817  Bradley Schaffner      M 55-59    218/259     1:13:55     2:39:45     4:06:12     3:13:38       18:17   13:30     5:53:22
4818  Jen Fisher             F 35-39    386/481     1:15:36     2:38:44     4:03:26     3:14:39       19:53   13:30     5:53:23
4819  Phillip Amburgey       M 35-39    415/445     1:15:27     2:37:52     4:02:20     3:15:34       18:24   13:30     5:53:26
4820  Daniel Kloss           M 45-49    319/362     1:15:44     2:33:13     4:01:08     3:20:15       15:38   13:30     5:53:27
4821  Sarah Schwallie        F 30-34    362/462     1:09:02     2:25:24     4:00:15     3:28:06       15:29   13:30     5:53:29
4822  Katrin Ingmire         F 35-39    387/481     1:19:33     2:45:06     4:05:46     3:08:28       18:36   13:30     5:53:33
4823  Maria Miller           F 45-49    279/366     1:23:53     2:50:57     4:13:07     3:02:37       17:53   13:30     5:53:34
4824  Eric Sod               M 55-59    219/259     1:17:16     2:35:56     3:55:55     3:17:42       18:40   13:30     5:53:37
4825  Dora Elena             F 45-49    280/366     1:19:38     2:45:33     4:11:24     3:08:06       16:45   13:30     5:53:39
4826  Jeffrey Lewis          M 25-29    294/323     1:04:47     2:26:58     3:56:08     3:26:48       16:04   13:31     5:53:46
4827  Andrew Olsen           M 30-34    393/425     1:18:39     2:50:06     4:18:39     3:03:57       14:40   13:31     5:54:03
4828  Breanna Waldrup        F 30-34    363/462     1:18:39     2:50:06     4:18:39     3:03:57       14:40   13:31     5:54:03
4829  James Taylor           M 25-29    295/323     1:16:24     2:41:59     4:12:18     3:12:05       15:22   13:31     5:54:03
4830  Gina Emge              F 40-44    342/435     1:22:14     2:47:40     4:14:19     3:06:29       16:01   13:32     5:54:09
4831  Megan Fryburger        F 45-49    281/366     1:22:14     2:47:40     4:14:19     3:06:29       16:03   13:32     5:54:09
4832  Michelle Schwiebert    F 40-44    343/435     1:22:14     2:47:40     4:14:18     3:06:29       16:03   13:32     5:54:09
4833  Matthew Johnson        M 35-39    416/445     1:11:08     2:28:10     3:55:04     3:26:07       21:17   13:32     5:54:17
4834  Mark Haap              M 40-44    347/384     1:26:05     2:51:13     4:11:51     3:03:16       16:13   13:32     5:54:28
4835  Laurie Lafrenaye       F 40-44    344/435     1:23:35     2:48:13     4:11:13     3:06:18       18:20   13:32     5:54:31
4836  Marc Lafrenaye         M 40-44    348/384     1:23:35     2:48:13     4:11:12     3:06:19       18:20   13:32     5:54:31
4837  Alexander Armstrong    M 25-29    296/323     1:16:03     2:37:07     4:04:12     3:17:31       17:18   13:33     5:54:38
4838  Emily Miller           F 25-29    319/376     1:14:12     2:47:07     4:19:42     3:07:34       15:14   13:33     5:54:41
4839  Alex Fox               M 30-34    394/425     1:15:33     2:37:35     4:01:31     3:17:07       19:14   13:33     5:54:41
4840  Andrea Odrzywolski     F 45-49    282/366     1:13:44     2:36:49     4:01:27     3:17:54       19:18   13:33     5:54:42
4841  Stephen Wingerberg     M 45-49    320/362     1:15:18     2:40:10     4:07:24     3:14:33       17:09   13:33     5:54:42
4842  Shawn Johnson          M 40-44    349/384     1:12:53     2:36:49     4:01:28     3:17:54       19:18   13:33     5:54:43
4843  Todd Hornsby           M 30-34    395/425     1:15:20     2:40:12     4:07:26     3:14:32       17:06   13:33     5:54:43
4844  Jen Richard            F 50-54    186/267     1:21:27     2:49:17     4:12:16     3:05:28       17:35   13:33     5:54:44
4845  Jeremie Pollard        M 40-44    350/384     1:11:55     2:35:03     4:04:55     3:19:48       19:09   13:33     5:54:51
4846  Erin Higgins           F 30-34    364/462     1:19:07     2:46:11     4:12:25     3:08:45       16:46   13:33     5:54:56
4847  John Hedges            M 55-59    220/259     1:20:24     2:46:15     4:08:06     3:08:44       13:04   13:33     5:54:59
4848  Emily Erven            F 25-29    320/376     1:15:38     2:45:01     4:14:18     3:09:59       15:06   13:33     5:55:00
4849  Julie Laub             F 40-44    345/435     1:11:40     2:29:39     4:05:29     3:25:22       14:56   13:33     5:55:00
4850  Meredith Hromadka      F 40-44    346/435     1:11:49     2:29:39     4:05:29     3:25:22       14:55   13:33     5:55:00
4851  Eric Willoughby        M 30-34    396/425     1:21:49     2:55:10     4:03:13     2:59:54       19:05   13:34     5:55:04
4852  Daniel Olsen           M 30-34    397/425     1:18:38     2:50:07     4:18:37     3:04:58       15:32   13:34     5:55:04
4853  Thomas Russe           M 60-64    113/149     1:10:30     2:30:59     4:06:19     3:24:06       17:20   13:34     5:55:04
4854  Hanna MacDonald        F 25-29    321/376     1:09:39     2:34:53     4:04:27     3:20:14       19:45   13:34     5:55:06
4855  Les Martin             M 75-79        5/8     1:15:16     2:39:40     4:03:29     3:15:30       19:13   13:34     5:55:10
4856  Collin Guernsey        M 25-29    297/323     1:22:21     2:45:01     4:08:40     3:10:11       19:00   13:34     5:55:11
4857  Jasmine Swann          F 35-39    388/481     1:15:12     2:40:10     4:14:25     3:15:05       17:37   13:34     5:55:14
4858  Carol Wood             F 45-49    283/366     1:08:19     2:25:44     3:36:09     3:29:31     1:00:12   13:34     5:55:15
4859  Darren Venters         M 40-44    351/384     1:16:22     2:38:25     4:05:31     3:16:52       18:53   13:34     5:55:17
4860  Elizabeth Simmons      F 18-24    170/197     1:16:41     2:40:11     4:00:40     3:15:08       16:11   13:34     5:55:19
4861  Amy Spicher            F 55-59    115/174     1:25:18     2:54:34     4:17:51     3:00:49       18:15   13:34     5:55:22
4862  Kevin Eustace          M 65-69      45/70     1:15:50     2:41:55     4:07:11     3:13:28       18:16   13:34     5:55:22
4863  Katie Velten           F 35-39    389/481     1:17:32     2:44:25     4:09:45     3:10:59       17:06   13:34     5:55:24
4864  Martin Fritzhand       M 75-79        6/8     1:17:05     2:42:54     4:12:28     3:12:31       17:26   13:34     5:55:25
4865  Stephanie Smith        F 40-44    347/435     1:08:31     2:31:24     4:09:03     3:24:04       19:08   13:35     5:55:28
4866  Cameron Bowers         F 30-34    365/462     1:17:07     2:48:00     4:16:02     3:07:29       16:38   13:35     5:55:29
4867  Sarah O’LEARY          F 25-29    322/376     1:39:52     3:53:32                 2:02:02               13:35     5:55:33
4868  Lisa Rome              F 50-54    187/267     1:17:49     2:44:24     4:10:26     3:11:10       17:00   13:35     5:55:34
4869  Bruce Rome             M 65-69      46/70     1:17:47     2:44:19     4:10:25     3:11:15       17:01   13:35     5:55:34
4870  Lisa Robb              F 40-44    348/435     1:20:29     2:46:56     4:11:00     3:08:42       17:04   13:35     5:55:37
4871  Jessica Goins          F 40-44    349/435     1:20:23     2:43:42     4:06:00     3:11:59       19:15   13:35     5:55:41
4872  Charles Shaskus        M 60-64    114/149     1:20:24     2:43:42     4:05:58     3:11:59       19:15   13:35     5:55:41
4873  Bradley Herkamp        M 45-49    321/362     1:18:17     2:38:43     3:59:31     3:17:02       22:07   13:35     5:55:44
4874  Jenifir Provateare     F 40-44    350/435     1:18:54     2:49:36     4:11:13     3:06:15       15:43   13:35     5:55:50
4875  Susan Fulmer           F 45-49    284/366     1:17:08     2:42:19     4:10:13     3:13:32       17:34   13:35     5:55:51
4876  Ren Cummings           F 30-34    366/462     1:18:17     2:42:44     4:10:37     3:13:09       16:56   13:35     5:55:52
4877  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59    116/174     1:10:02     2:35:34     4:12:54     3:20:19       18:13   13:35     5:55:53
4878  Jennie Boehm           F 18-24    171/197     1:32:31     2:49:33     4:07:56     3:06:23       15:46   13:36     5:55:55
4879  Stephanie Chew         F 35-39    390/481     1:22:45     2:53:09     4:17:49     3:02:53       16:41   13:36     5:56:01
4880  Eric Brengle           M 30-34    398/425     1:08:39     2:29:40     4:01:24     3:26:24       19:41   13:36     5:56:04
4881  Lindsey Totten         F 25-29    323/376     1:15:15     2:46:28     4:15:11     3:09:37       15:36   13:36     5:56:04
4882  Carly Walton           F 40-44    351/435     1:16:55     2:35:57     3:55:23     3:20:22       23:00   13:36     5:56:18
4883  Teresa Mittermeier     F 18-24    172/197     1:20:37     2:44:29     4:02:58     3:11:50       16:48   13:36     5:56:19
4884  Jennifer Perry         F 30-34    367/462     1:21:25     2:46:25     4:14:45     3:10:07       15:52   13:37     5:56:31
4885  Mike Jantausch         M 45-49    322/362     1:18:53     2:49:35     4:11:13     3:06:57       16:24   13:37     5:56:32
4886  Jeanette Ascher        F 40-44    352/435     1:18:53     2:49:35     4:11:13     3:06:58       16:25   13:37     5:56:32
4887  Lexi Giordullo         F 18-24    173/197     1:10:56     2:30:50     4:06:28     3:25:44       18:27   13:37     5:56:34
4888  Migelliano Cruz        M 40-44    352/384     1:24:22     2:54:24     4:17:05     3:02:10       15:59   13:37     5:56:34
4889  Susana Cruz            F 35-39    391/481     1:24:21     2:54:24     4:17:04     3:02:11       15:59   13:37     5:56:35
4890  Sowbhagya Janga        F 30-34    368/462     1:12:13     2:33:57     4:04:50     3:22:46       18:49   13:37     5:56:42
4891  Mark Tinsley           M 60-64    115/149     1:14:31     2:34:11     4:06:51     3:22:34       18:29   13:37     5:56:44
4892  Shannon Spann          F 40-44    353/435     1:24:19     2:57:29     4:15:32     2:59:16       17:16   13:37     5:56:45
4893  Liz Coston             F 35-39    392/481     1:12:17     2:31:14     3:51:02     3:25:34       16:30   13:38     5:56:47
4894  Abbe Dalton Clark      F 50-54    188/267     1:04:32     2:11:53     3:31:22     3:44:56       21:37   13:38     5:56:49
4895  Andrew Chandler        M 35-39    417/445     1:19:21     2:42:51     4:08:53     3:14:06       17:04   13:38     5:56:57
4896  Jim Welp               M 55-59    221/259     1:12:42     2:36:34     4:06:01     3:20:26       19:06   13:38     5:57:00
4897  Jill Gardiner          F 40-44    354/435     1:19:41     2:49:49     4:13:48     3:07:12       17:35   13:38     5:57:01
4898  Carl Curtsinger        M 45-49    323/362     1:12:46     2:37:58     4:08:44     3:19:19       15:42   13:39     5:57:17
4899  Holly Barger           F 35-39    393/481     1:26:34     2:59:01     4:22:20     2:58:22       16:35   13:39     5:57:22
4900  Joe Varchetto          M 30-34    399/425     1:09:57     2:31:47     4:02:48     3:25:39       19:42   13:39     5:57:26
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4901  Dawn Simons            F 45-49    285/366     1:19:08     2:45:45     4:12:24     3:11:43       18:17   13:39     5:57:27
4902  Sue Harder             F 55-59    117/174     1:19:08     2:45:45     4:12:23     3:11:43       18:17   13:39     5:57:27
4903  Ryan Breen             M 40-44    353/384     1:18:02     2:46:10     4:21:34     3:11:19       15:15   13:39     5:57:28
4904  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69      12/27     1:24:58     2:54:57     4:18:01     3:02:38       16:55   13:39     5:57:35
4905  Aron Asher             M 30-34    400/425     1:21:43     2:50:45     4:18:46     3:06:58       15:03   13:40     5:57:42
4906  Erin Puening           F 35-39    394/481     1:17:13     2:46:36     4:13:21     3:11:08       17:01   13:40     5:57:44
4907  Joseph Kowalski        M 50-54    264/290     1:14:50     2:46:30     4:15:58     3:11:21       16:56   13:40     5:57:50
4908  Bridget Ryan           F 50-54    189/267     1:21:25     2:56:01     4:24:56     3:01:51       15:44   13:40     5:57:51
4909  Jeremy Schlicher       M 35-39    418/445     1:15:48     2:37:21     3:56:48     3:20:36       21:33   13:40     5:57:56
4910  Lauren Beatty          F 30-34    369/462     1:15:01     2:42:31     4:04:16     3:15:28       17:30   13:40     5:57:59
4911  Barbara Hunter         F 55-59    118/174     1:17:58     2:39:36     4:05:35     3:18:26       18:01   13:40     5:58:01
4912  Tarek Sabagh           M 55-59    222/259     1:31:45     3:05:05     4:26:10     2:53:06       14:56   13:41     5:58:11
4913  Joemarie Rodriguez     F 35-39    395/481     1:21:45     2:49:43     4:15:05     3:08:29       17:56   13:41     5:58:12
4914  Michael Mazur          M 50-54    265/290     1:12:15     2:36:27     4:08:04     3:21:48       19:28   13:41     5:58:14
4915  Josh Daugherty         M 35-39    419/445     1:10:45     2:32:43     4:02:51     3:25:32       21:32   13:41     5:58:14
4916  Janelle Fumerola       F 40-44    355/435     1:19:13     2:43:55     4:07:46     3:14:22       19:20   13:41     5:58:17
4917  Rob Clarke             M 40-44    354/384     1:17:28     2:35:37     4:02:54     3:22:52       18:23   13:41     5:58:28
4918  Charisma Clarke        F 40-44    356/435     1:17:28     2:35:37     4:02:56     3:22:52       18:25   13:41     5:58:29
4919  Erica Moore            F 35-39    396/481     1:12:46     2:33:46     4:06:40     3:24:48       19:55   13:42     5:58:33
4920  Julie Ward             F 35-39    397/481     1:22:59     2:54:00     4:19:26     3:04:33       15:34   13:42     5:58:33
4921  Sarah Tenkman          F 30-34    370/462     1:22:59     2:54:02     4:19:30     3:04:32       15:34   13:42     5:58:33
4922  Hiroaki Oba            M 40-44    355/384     1:21:28     2:44:31     4:10:09     3:14:03       16:21   13:42     5:58:34
4923  Tammy Otten            F 45-49    286/366     1:25:06     2:54:54     4:18:37     3:03:41       16:49   13:42     5:58:35
4924  Jim Meiser             M 65-69      47/70     1:25:06     2:55:08     4:18:35     3:03:27       16:51   13:42     5:58:35
4925  Red Gayita             M 35-39    420/445     1:20:00     2:42:48     4:11:14     3:15:54       16:22   13:42     5:58:42
4926  Jennifer Williams      F 25-29    324/376     1:21:43     2:50:44     4:19:28     3:08:02       16:05   13:42     5:58:45
4927  Susan Woodhouse        F 50-54    190/267     1:22:59     2:54:01     4:19:29     3:04:46       15:43   13:42     5:58:47
4928  Stephen Smith          M 35-39    421/445     1:14:06     2:42:35     4:20:08     3:16:18       12:37   13:42     5:58:53
4929  Tammy Lindsey          F 45-49    287/366     1:21:23     2:52:01     4:18:32     3:06:58       15:22   13:43     5:58:58
4930  Bryan Lindsey          M 45-49    324/362     1:21:24     2:51:59     4:18:31     3:07:00       15:21   13:43     5:58:58
4931  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59    119/174     1:22:08     2:51:46     4:17:40     3:07:18       17:11   13:43     5:59:04
4932  Courtney Oliver        F 30-34    371/462     1:22:32     2:45:39     4:10:56     3:13:29       18:06   13:43     5:59:07
4933  Todd Sohngen           M 30-34    401/425     1:29:53     3:06:01     4:31:40     2:53:10       11:28   13:43     5:59:11
4934  Greg Lohmueller        M 45-49    325/362     1:25:20     2:48:05     4:09:37     3:11:11       19:44   13:43     5:59:16
4935  Silas Herget           M 30-34    402/425     1:05:25     2:20:53     3:53:00     3:38:25       23:42   13:43     5:59:17
4936  Barbara Matheus        F 50-54    191/267     1:10:25     2:29:03     4:02:04     3:30:20       20:10   13:44     5:59:23
4937  Sidelia Reyna          F 45-49    288/366     1:23:04     2:52:15     4:17:12     3:07:16       17:03   13:44     5:59:30
4938  Mike Brown             M 35-39    422/445     1:17:13     2:43:46     4:12:15     3:15:47       17:07   13:44     5:59:33
4939  Phyllis Williamson     F 30-34    372/462     1:22:56     2:51:25     4:16:38     3:08:10       15:54   13:44     5:59:34
4940  Timmy Williamson       M 25-29    298/323     1:22:56     2:51:23     4:16:38     3:08:12       15:54   13:44     5:59:35
4941  Traci Jones            F 45-49    289/366     1:21:57     2:52:19     4:17:37     3:07:18       17:00   13:44     5:59:37
4942  Katie Brace            F 25-29    325/376     1:15:38     2:44:59     4:14:18     3:14:42       17:45   13:44     5:59:40
4943  Sue Burnett            F 45-49    290/366     1:15:47     2:53:15     4:22:52     3:06:27       16:18   13:44     5:59:42
4944  Diane Bowdler          F 50-54    192/267     1:15:47     2:53:15     4:22:53     3:06:28       16:18   13:44     5:59:42
4945  Lisa Cookingham        F 40-44    357/435     1:21:17     2:47:43     4:13:23     3:12:05       16:59   13:44     5:59:47
4946  Robin Ruebusch         F 50-54    193/267     1:22:48     2:51:10     4:16:29     3:08:43       16:38   13:45     5:59:52
4947  Julie Busby            F 40-44    358/435     1:12:38     2:34:27     4:04:50     3:25:27       18:47   13:45     5:59:54
4948  Michael Harr           M 40-44    356/384     1:22:24     2:47:40     4:10:35     3:12:16       16:28   13:45     5:59:55
4949  John Tunningley        M 25-29    299/323     1:19:26     2:49:20     4:14:43     3:10:40       17:02   13:45     5:59:59
4950  Laura Canos            F 25-29    326/376     1:09:38     2:26:54     3:58:22     3:33:09       14:04   13:45     6:00:02
4951  Peter Jurs             M 45-49    326/362     1:16:44     2:42:10     4:11:48     3:17:57       16:40   13:45     6:00:06
4952  Jeff Bennett           M 45-49    327/362     1:19:20     2:43:59     4:11:44     3:16:08       17:45   13:45     6:00:07
4953  Kimberly Wierenga      F 45-49    291/366     1:26:50     2:56:21     4:19:29     3:03:53       17:39   13:45     6:00:13
4954  Stephanie Burkart      F 30-34    373/462     1:09:55     2:34:44     4:07:27     3:25:30       17:45   13:45     6:00:14
4955  Mary Alice Gruden      F 70-74        2/9     1:27:44     2:56:53     4:20:41     3:03:22       17:11   13:45     6:00:15
4956  Steve McKaig           M 60-64    116/149     1:11:47     2:36:42     4:06:39     3:23:36       18:30   13:46     6:00:18
4957  Laura Boucher          F 40-44    359/435     1:11:46     2:36:42     4:06:37     3:23:37       18:30   13:46     6:00:18
4958  Sharon Williams        F 50-54    194/267     1:26:20     2:49:17     4:09:22     3:11:07       20:05   13:46     6:00:23
4959  Jocelyn Williams       F 18-24    174/197     1:26:21     2:49:19     4:09:31     3:11:05       20:04   13:46     6:00:24
4960  William Keegan         M 60-64    117/149     1:15:27     2:43:07     4:13:41     3:17:17       16:34   13:46     6:00:24
4961  Mark Sackett           M 70-74      11/19     1:23:47     2:51:02     4:14:36     3:09:25       17:05   13:46     6:00:27
4962  Carol Byrd             F 60-64      49/91     1:24:06     2:55:12     4:19:46     3:05:16       17:01   13:46     6:00:27
4963  Caryl Pierre           F 35-39    398/481     1:23:36     2:52:09     4:17:44     3:08:22       17:17   13:46     6:00:31
4964  Corey Foister          M 25-29    300/323     1:15:14     2:35:59     4:04:11     3:24:44       21:33   13:47     6:00:43
4965  Jenny Frondorf         F 55-59    120/174     1:28:27     3:01:51     4:23:34     2:58:56       16:55   13:47     6:00:46
4966  Alice Palmer           F 65-69      13/27     1:30:28     3:01:52     4:24:45     2:58:56       16:43   13:47     6:00:48
4967  Mary Steele            F 55-59    121/174     1:30:28     3:01:52     4:24:44     2:58:56       16:41   13:47     6:00:48
4968  Courtney Irwin         F 18-24    175/197     1:16:21     2:36:46     4:03:55     3:24:03       20:23   13:47     6:00:48
4969  David Prem             M 55-59    223/259     1:12:43     2:35:37     4:08:27     3:25:12       17:09   13:47     6:00:49
4970  Alyssa Cassidy         F 18-24    176/197     1:32:55     3:11:28     4:27:19     2:49:23       11:21   13:47     6:00:50
4971  Genevieve Meiners      F 35-39    399/481     1:11:16     2:36:52     4:03:01     3:23:59       24:11   13:47     6:00:51
4972  Ashlee Jacobs          F 30-34    374/462     1:15:22     2:43:46     4:13:03     3:17:08       18:17   13:47     6:00:53
4973  Kelly Moore            F 30-34    375/462     1:24:17     2:53:26     4:16:23     3:07:34       16:49   13:47     6:00:59
4974  Kristen Beck           F 35-39    400/481     1:22:06     2:51:26     4:20:19     3:09:42       14:41   13:47     6:01:07
4975  Sue Tarbox             F 60-64      50/91     1:18:21     2:45:45     4:11:43     3:15:27       19:09   13:48     6:01:11
4976  Tammie Byrd            F 50-54    195/267     1:17:29     2:38:50     4:15:47     3:22:33       16:07   13:48     6:01:23
4977  Kristen Laughlin       F 40-44    360/435     1:29:14     3:01:29     4:24:27     2:59:59       17:25   13:48     6:01:28
4978  Cara Reeves            F 40-44    361/435     1:32:38     3:02:41     4:24:18     2:58:49       16:41   13:48     6:01:30
4979  Kathleen Myres         F 40-44    362/435     1:20:57     2:48:13     4:14:59     3:13:19       17:07   13:48     6:01:31
4980  Ann Myres              F 35-39    401/481     1:20:57     2:48:12     4:14:59     3:13:19       17:09   13:48     6:01:31
4981  Melissa Eyink          F 30-34    376/462     1:15:30     2:50:27     4:18:32     3:11:06       16:03   13:48     6:01:33
4982  Matt Lorenz            M 30-34    403/425     1:20:04     2:49:35     4:19:32     3:12:10       16:09   13:49     6:01:45
4983  Tamara Smith           F 60-64      51/91     1:25:24     2:55:41     4:22:54     3:06:08       17:40   13:49     6:01:48
4984  Kendra Johns           F 35-39    402/481     1:21:36     2:49:27     4:14:09     3:12:28       17:36   13:49     6:01:54
4985  Ryan Knobeloch         M 30-34    404/425     1:19:20     2:41:42     4:10:13     3:20:14       16:50   13:49     6:01:56
4986  Dave Black             M 65-69      48/70     1:23:25     2:48:55     4:18:10     3:13:15       17:12   13:50     6:02:09
4987  Sandra Karl            F 45-49    292/366     1:24:25     2:51:59     4:19:31     3:10:10       16:55   13:50     6:02:09
4988  Richard Bezold         M 25-29    301/323     1:06:14     2:30:28     4:09:36     3:31:54       17:56   13:50     6:02:22
4989  Jacqueline Conniff     F 60-64      52/91     1:25:25     2:57:51     4:25:28     3:04:34       14:54   13:50     6:02:24
4990  Manissa Coon           F 35-39    403/481     1:24:16     2:46:12     4:12:39     3:16:16       17:04   13:51     6:02:28
4991  Mary Pat Donnellon     F 50-54    196/267     1:27:37     2:56:36     4:22:43     3:05:54       14:26   13:51     6:02:30
4992  Aimee Stoffer          F 30-34    377/462     1:14:49     2:41:52     4:11:24     3:20:40       18:21   13:51     6:02:31
4993  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49    328/362     1:24:48     2:53:58     4:19:29     3:08:35       17:43   13:51     6:02:32
4994  Diane Henson           F 40-44    363/435     1:19:44     2:44:44     4:06:12     3:17:55       20:20   13:51     6:02:39
4995  Emily Hartmann         F 18-24    177/197     1:20:02     2:53:54     4:18:44     3:08:46       16:53   13:51     6:02:39
4996  Liz Kerstine           F 45-49    293/366     1:19:39     2:44:44     4:06:12     3:17:56       20:21   13:51     6:02:40
4997  Katie Morse            F 35-39    404/481     1:22:59     2:54:14     4:19:24     3:08:30       17:03   13:51     6:02:43
4998  Holly Gottschall       F 25-29    327/376     1:23:00     2:54:00     4:19:24     3:08:44       17:03   13:51     6:02:44
4999  Sean Rinner            M 25-29    302/323     1:23:21     2:52:09     4:12:05     3:10:37       20:13   13:51     6:02:45
5000  Kristen Flick          F 25-29    328/376     1:17:28     2:46:03     4:14:02     3:16:43       17:06   13:51     6:02:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5001  Diana Campbell         F 25-29    329/376     1:17:39     2:47:17     4:13:58     3:15:39       16:14   13:52     6:02:55
5002  Lincoln Chung          M 40-44    357/384     1:24:44     2:57:22     4:21:33     3:05:38       17:51   13:52     6:03:00
5003  Victor Voegele         M 55-59    224/259     1:24:45     2:57:20     4:21:32     3:05:41       17:51   13:52     6:03:01
5004  Jim O'Donnell          M 60-64    118/149     1:27:12     3:00:27     4:24:56     3:02:35       16:55   13:52     6:03:01
5005  Angelica Dilorenzo     F 25-29    330/376     1:38:18     3:11:46     4:27:54     2:51:30       13:51   13:52     6:03:16
5006  Wayne Lambert          M 65-69      49/70     1:15:28     2:36:54     4:05:16     3:26:27       19:26   13:53     6:03:21
5007  Eric Lambert           M 45-49    329/362     1:15:28     2:36:52     4:05:15     3:26:30       19:28   13:53     6:03:21
5008  Ann Anderson           F 60-64      53/91     1:26:54     2:59:40     4:25:46     3:03:49       16:41   13:53     6:03:28
5009  Jillian Frasher        F 25-29    331/376     1:14:20     2:36:26     4:07:43     3:27:04       17:33   13:53     6:03:29
5010  Eric Backscheider      M 40-44    358/384     1:31:23     3:01:26     4:27:45     3:02:04       15:15   13:53     6:03:29
5011  Jeff Bross             M 40-44    359/384     1:31:23     3:01:25     4:27:44     3:02:04       15:15   13:53     6:03:29
5012  Dave Conrad            M 60-64    119/149     1:17:51     2:42:22     4:11:25     3:21:13       18:44   13:53     6:03:34
5013  Patti Boehnlein        F 65-69      14/27     1:22:35     2:51:55     4:20:17     3:11:42       17:29   13:53     6:03:37
5014  Kim Conrad             F 35-39    405/481     1:17:54     2:42:28     4:11:26     3:21:10       18:41   13:53     6:03:37
5015  Amber Mehle            F 25-29    332/376     1:17:33     2:43:12     4:14:27     3:20:34       15:50   13:54     6:03:45
5016  Kevin Trespalacios     M 25-29    303/323     1:08:18     2:20:56     3:55:32     3:42:55       20:11   13:54     6:03:51
5017  Lisa Ross              F 55-59    122/174     1:14:33     2:48:42     4:12:53     3:15:20       17:16   13:54     6:04:01
5018  Nikki Nygren           F 40-44    364/435     1:11:14     2:33:48     4:14:29     3:30:19       16:35   13:54     6:04:06
5019  Larry Huston           M 60-64    120/149     1:08:27     2:34:24     4:09:26     3:29:51       19:53   13:55     6:04:15
5020  Michele Sampson        F 45-49    294/366     1:14:47     2:38:39     4:05:52     3:25:37       21:09   13:55     6:04:15
5021  Erin Laplander         F 25-29    333/376     1:14:46     2:38:38     4:05:51     3:25:37       21:10   13:55     6:04:15
5022  Wesley Hardacre        M 35-39    423/445     1:18:40     2:50:10     4:19:17     3:14:10       18:44   13:55     6:04:19
5023  Ken Cavellier          M 60-64    121/149     1:16:57     2:45:05     4:20:36     3:19:16       16:32   13:55     6:04:21
5024  Jennifer Walton        F 45-49    295/366     1:29:46     2:57:15     4:19:32     3:07:07       18:58   13:55     6:04:21
5025  Kelly Mulzer           F 45-49    296/366     1:18:27     2:39:54     4:12:49     3:24:31       17:07   13:55     6:04:24
5026  Barbara Taylor         F 65-69      15/27     1:21:28     2:48:28     4:21:11     3:15:59       16:00   13:55     6:04:26
5027  Lauren Bordynuik       F 30-34    378/462     1:11:25     2:37:25     4:12:10     3:27:03       19:31   13:55     6:04:27
5028  Shawna Friday          F 35-39    406/481     1:20:29     2:50:00     4:18:10     3:14:36       17:07   13:55     6:04:36
5029  Debra Collins          F 60-64      54/91     1:29:15     3:03:50     4:31:41     3:00:50       15:46   13:56     6:04:39
5030  Jill Anspach           F 30-34    379/462     1:26:34     2:59:03     4:23:07     3:05:38       15:36   13:56     6:04:41
5031  Virginia Oakes         F 25-29    334/376     1:22:35     3:04:25     4:25:14     3:00:23       15:14   13:56     6:04:47
5032  Patricia Manaster      F 40-44    365/435     1:16:44     2:44:11     4:15:11     3:20:39       19:44   13:56     6:04:50
5033  Kim Wininger           F 45-49    297/366     1:22:24     2:51:33     4:20:46     3:13:27       19:07   13:56     6:04:59
5034  Vicki Trinagel         F 45-49    298/366     1:22:24     2:51:36     4:20:43     3:13:24       19:09   13:56     6:05:00
5035  Michael Powell         M 55-59    225/259     1:17:34     2:39:33     3:55:19     3:25:35       20:10   13:57     6:05:08
5036  Tj Ball                M 35-39    424/445     1:26:51     2:57:29     4:22:11     3:07:45       17:16   13:57     6:05:13
5037  Barry Carty            M 35-39    425/445     1:14:59     2:37:10     4:04:59     3:28:05       20:48   13:57     6:05:14
5038  Chelsea Zesch          F 25-29    335/376     1:20:30     2:48:06     4:14:17     3:17:11       16:25   13:57     6:05:17
5039  Jack Coulson           M 65-69      50/70     1:16:17     2:40:20     4:04:46     3:24:59       19:36   13:57     6:05:18
5040  Lara Gonzalez          F 40-44    366/435     1:20:51     2:49:37     4:26:35     3:15:43       15:03   13:57     6:05:19
5041  Savannah Sturgeon      F 18-24    178/197     1:19:47     2:47:41     4:17:14     3:17:43       16:41   13:57     6:05:23
5042  Summer Rackley         F 40-44    367/435     1:15:27     2:34:44     3:59:12     3:30:40       22:38   13:57     6:05:24
5043  Dawn Gohl              F 45-49    299/366     1:17:38     2:37:59     4:03:00     3:27:31       21:07   13:57     6:05:30
5044  Ressie Stranaly        F 40-44    368/435     1:17:06     2:46:23     4:13:28     3:19:09       19:53   13:58     6:05:31
5045  Demarie Day            F 40-44    369/435     1:14:20     2:50:24     4:19:43     3:15:08       16:57   13:58     6:05:31
5046  Alli Thompson          F 30-34    380/462     1:22:43     2:50:17     4:16:12     3:15:17       16:04   13:58     6:05:33
5047  Hannah Hodges          F 25-29    336/376     1:25:18     2:54:04     4:20:35     3:11:58       17:29   13:59     6:06:02
5048  David Honerlaw         M 25-29    304/323     1:28:37     2:57:11     4:33:23     3:08:56       16:30   13:59     6:06:07
5049  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54    197/267     1:27:46     2:59:25     4:24:57     3:06:42       17:25   13:59     6:06:07
5050  Bobby Schaefer         M 40-44    360/384     1:06:41     2:27:43     3:59:50     3:38:28       14:26   13:59     6:06:11
5051  Amy Yap                F 35-39    407/481     1:25:19     2:56:59     4:25:18     3:09:15       17:03   13:59     6:06:13
5052  Kathleen Burns         F 65-69      16/27     1:28:09     2:56:32     4:19:48     3:09:42       18:59   13:59     6:06:14
5053  Kyle Weybright         M 25-29    305/323     1:10:24     2:29:26     4:03:24     3:36:58       21:35   14:00     6:06:23
5054  Mary Spear             F 55-59    123/174     1:16:27     2:45:58     4:20:42     3:20:31       16:53   14:00     6:06:29
5055  Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F 50-54    198/267     1:19:37     2:46:21     4:15:44     3:20:11       19:25   14:00     6:06:32
5056  Kimberly Meyer         F 40-44    370/435     1:23:54     2:49:25     4:19:09     3:17:19       19:01   14:00     6:06:44
5057  Patricia Larson        F 50-54    199/267     1:13:48     2:42:29     4:12:57     3:24:24       19:33   14:01     6:06:53
5058  Jenna Ditto            F 30-34    381/462     1:12:46     2:32:34     4:15:51     3:34:29       13:24   14:01     6:07:03
5059  Melissa Aydogan        F 18-24    179/197     1:16:57     2:46:31     4:18:55     3:20:35       16:23   14:01     6:07:06
5060  Tod Stapp              M 55-59    226/259     1:16:48     2:39:30     4:11:14     3:27:42       19:56   14:01     6:07:11
5061  Tirzah Thompson        F 18-24    180/197     1:19:33     2:42:25     4:11:05     3:24:49       17:37   14:01     6:07:14
5062  Jeff Bagley            M 55-59    227/259     1:14:02     2:33:38     4:15:50     3:33:37       13:34   14:02     6:07:15
5063  Heather Woodard        F 35-39    408/481     1:24:39     2:52:51     4:18:13     3:14:27       17:05   14:02     6:07:17
5064  Peter Johnson          M 45-49    330/362     1:27:11     2:58:11     4:18:24     3:09:29       17:06   14:02     6:07:39
5065  James Weaver           M 40-44    361/384     1:30:28     3:02:29     4:29:05     3:05:15       16:32   14:03     6:07:43
5066  Bekki Weaver           F 35-39    409/481     1:30:30     3:02:28     4:29:06     3:05:15       16:30   14:03     6:07:43
5067  Kennet Schlafer        M 50-54    266/290     1:22:17     2:51:05     4:23:53     3:16:42       17:07   14:03     6:07:46
5068  Kate Lannert           F 35-39    410/481     1:22:41     2:53:12     4:20:34     3:14:43       18:19   14:03     6:07:55
5069  Sandra Davis           F 40-44    371/435     1:22:42     2:53:15     4:20:35     3:14:41       18:19   14:03     6:07:55
5070  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49    300/366     1:23:18     2:52:57     4:18:22     3:14:59       15:54   14:03     6:07:56
5071  Don Morris             M 45-49    331/362     1:23:17     2:52:58     4:18:22     3:14:59       15:56   14:03     6:07:56
5072  Todd Ernsberger        M 50-54    267/290     1:23:18     2:52:56     4:18:23     3:15:01       15:55   14:03     6:07:56
5073  John Connor            M 60-64    122/149                 2:14:42     3:57:00     3:53:15       23:21   14:03     6:07:56
5074  Joe Hanzel             M 55-59    228/259     1:22:12     2:47:10     4:16:56     3:20:49       20:18   14:03     6:07:58
5075  Barbara Ruark          F 30-34    382/462     1:13:43     2:48:17     4:23:45     3:19:50       16:47   14:03     6:08:07
5076  Andrew Seymour         M 40-44    362/384     1:13:43     2:48:17     4:23:45     3:19:50       16:46   14:03     6:08:07
5077  Tiffany Friend         F 45-49    301/366     1:17:11     2:45:51     4:17:37     3:22:21       18:06   14:04     6:08:11
5078  Rachel Hughes          F 30-34    383/462     1:21:50     2:54:48     4:21:07     3:13:27       18:06   14:04     6:08:15
5079  Jennifer Heckler       F 25-29    337/376     1:21:45     2:52:48     4:18:37     3:15:35       17:34   14:04     6:08:23
5080  Dennis Conroy          M 50-54    268/290     1:17:45     2:45:59     4:21:37     3:22:36       20:24   14:05     6:08:34
5081  Katie Eagle            F 25-29    338/376     1:17:27     2:42:45     4:19:58     3:25:58       15:26   14:05     6:08:42
5082  Jacob Shreves          M 18-24    183/189     1:13:34     2:40:12     4:11:31     3:28:34       13:43   14:05     6:08:45
5083  Joseph Sanchez Jr      M 55-59    229/259     1:07:24     2:36:36     4:24:02     3:32:11       15:45   14:05     6:08:46
5084  Kristie Larsen         F 40-44    372/435     1:19:47     2:51:30     4:23:46     3:17:16       16:07   14:05     6:08:46
5085  Blair Shertok          F 30-34    384/462     1:32:30     3:01:40     4:28:51     3:07:10       16:48   14:05     6:08:50
5086  Meghan Hackerson       F 25-29    339/376     1:27:24     2:55:46     4:24:01     3:13:10       15:00   14:05     6:08:55
5087  Cole Karlage           M 25-29    306/323     1:10:24     2:40:34     4:15:07     3:28:25       17:44   14:05     6:08:59
5088  Glenn Storrs           M 60-64    123/149     1:25:02     2:56:20     4:23:19     3:12:44       18:40   14:06     6:09:04
5089  Kim Marie MacYgin      F 45-49    302/366     1:14:32     2:41:04     4:12:58     3:28:03       18:10   14:06     6:09:06
5090  Pennie Kitthajaroencha F 35-39    411/481     1:28:27     2:54:45     4:17:07     3:14:30       19:40   14:06     6:09:15
5091  Fred Langdon           M 55-59    230/259     1:28:27     2:54:47     4:17:12     3:14:28       19:37   14:06     6:09:15
5092  Claire Friedman        F 18-24    181/197     1:17:41     2:58:06     4:21:22     3:11:13       14:25   14:06     6:09:19
5093  Alexis Reeves          F 25-29    340/376     1:12:51     2:42:36     4:13:17     3:26:47       21:08   14:06     6:09:23
5094  Gregory Spring         M 30-34    405/425     1:12:51     2:42:39     4:13:18     3:26:44       21:12   14:06     6:09:23
5095  Brittany Olson         F 25-29    341/376     1:23:10     2:49:37     4:18:39     3:20:07       17:52   14:07     6:09:44
5096  Angela Gray            F 45-49    303/366     1:21:14     2:52:39     4:23:31     3:17:06       17:21   14:07     6:09:45
5097  Craig Callery          M 45-49    332/362     1:29:51     3:01:35     4:29:28     3:08:22       16:17   14:08     6:09:56
5098  Ian Kirst              M 25-29    307/323     1:26:49     2:59:01     4:27:09     3:11:00       17:04   14:08     6:10:00
5099  Eunyi Kirst            F 30-34    385/462     1:26:49     2:59:08     4:27:10     3:10:53       17:01   14:08     6:10:00
5100  James McGruder         M 70-74      12/19     1:24:17     2:53:32     4:27:16     3:16:37       18:04   14:08     6:10:09
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5101  Suresh Prathipati      M 40-44    363/384     1:20:50     2:46:54     4:17:01     3:23:16       21:16   14:08     6:10:09
5102  Venu Polaki            M 40-44    364/384     1:24:43     2:47:37     4:16:17     3:22:35       21:14   14:08     6:10:11
5103  Laura Harrell          F 50-54    200/267     1:21:23     2:48:08     4:20:44     3:22:04       17:12   14:08     6:10:11
5104  Tiffany King           F 40-44    373/435     1:21:43     2:57:34     4:29:03     3:12:42       15:09   14:08     6:10:16
5105  Mark Davis             M 45-49    333/362     1:31:38     3:12:04     4:40:00     2:58:14       14:31   14:08     6:10:18
5106  Joseph Kuehnle         M 40-44    365/384     1:22:03     2:47:58     4:16:29     3:22:27       19:27   14:09     6:10:24
5107  Ronda Bennet           F 50-54    201/267     1:19:35     2:48:48     4:25:57     3:21:42       17:18   14:09     6:10:30
5108  Ryan Hoefer            M 30-34    406/425     1:16:38     2:47:11     4:27:06     3:23:27       17:57   14:09     6:10:38
5109  Brigid Noonan          F 55-59    124/174     1:19:29     2:49:51     4:20:40     3:20:52       17:49   14:09     6:10:42
5110  Serge Luyens           M 55-59    231/259     1:16:58     2:45:19     4:20:33     3:25:33       19:18   14:10     6:10:52
5111  Karen Oliverio         F 50-54    202/267     1:21:16     2:45:57     4:12:58     3:24:55       18:28   14:10     6:10:52
5112  James Callen           M 60-64    124/149     1:26:19     2:54:11     4:22:49     3:16:42       17:59   14:10     6:10:53
5113  Joseph Blevins         M 50-54    269/290     1:18:49     2:42:13     4:01:32     3:28:40       28:21   14:10     6:10:53
5114  Lauren Henderson       F 35-39    412/481     1:29:34     3:04:46     4:29:01     3:06:08       15:14   14:10     6:10:54
5115  Dan Tibbs              M 60-64    125/149     1:22:42     2:52:38     4:21:33     3:18:20       19:16   14:10     6:10:57
5116  Mark Levine            M 55-59    232/259     1:17:30     2:45:46     4:15:16     3:25:12       20:55   14:10     6:10:58
5117  Sandra O'Rourke        F 55-59    125/174     1:29:04     2:54:24     4:26:06     3:16:34       15:52   14:10     6:10:58
5118  Halbert Walston        M 40-44    366/384     1:19:44     3:00:35     4:25:55     3:10:26       18:14   14:10     6:11:00
5119  Nadia Guimont          F 35-39    413/481     1:19:44     3:00:35     4:25:49     3:10:25       18:12   14:10     6:11:00
5120  Donald Cardwell        M 30-34    407/425     1:17:19     2:39:24     4:11:41     3:31:37       17:01   14:10     6:11:01
5121  Paul McGue             M 50-54    270/290     1:27:04     2:53:58     4:20:31     3:17:03       19:18   14:10     6:11:01
5122  Beth Morrison          F 55-59    126/174     1:22:43     2:52:38     4:21:34     3:18:26       19:18   14:10     6:11:03
5123  Shane Vicars           M 40-44    367/384     1:23:25     2:52:50     4:23:58     3:18:23       17:34   14:11     6:11:12
5124  Tracy Scalfaro         F 35-39    414/481     1:17:03     2:43:02     4:20:41     3:28:11       17:55   14:11     6:11:13
5125  Parmjit Sandher        F 60-64      55/91     1:28:09     3:02:41     4:29:21     3:08:35       17:57   14:11     6:11:15
5126  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44    374/435     1:29:59     3:04:49     4:31:55     3:06:27       15:33   14:11     6:11:16
5127  Sarah Marbach          F 30-34    386/462     1:20:26     2:49:54     4:19:55     3:21:22       17:34   14:11     6:11:16
5128  Lisa Obrien            F 40-44    375/435     1:27:51     2:56:23     4:21:50     3:14:54       19:00   14:11     6:11:17
5129  Stephanie Marazon      F 40-44    376/435     1:27:50     2:56:23     4:21:50     3:14:54       19:00   14:11     6:11:17
5130  Annie Ferreri          F 35-39    415/481     1:22:15     2:51:11     4:20:12     3:20:08       17:52   14:11     6:11:19
5131  Julie Helmuth          F 50-54    203/267     1:25:29     2:55:51     4:23:08     3:15:29       18:17   14:11     6:11:19
5132  Seth Bischoff          M 35-39    426/445     1:16:47     2:41:16     4:17:30     3:30:07       17:53   14:11     6:11:22
5133  Don Tillis             M 55-59    233/259     1:23:03     2:56:44     4:27:29     3:14:38       16:27   14:11     6:11:22
5134  Gina Tillis            F 50-54    204/267     1:23:03     2:56:44     4:27:29     3:14:38       16:27   14:11     6:11:22
5135  Jim Stewart            M 45-49    334/362     1:16:18     2:47:57     4:19:51     3:23:34       16:31   14:11     6:11:30
5136  Tina Stewart           F 45-49    304/366     1:16:17     2:47:57     4:19:51     3:23:33       16:29   14:11     6:11:30
5137  Dawson Smith           M 65-69      51/70     1:46:50                                           21:36   14:12     6:11:52
5138  Deanna Engle           F 40-44    377/435     1:21:51     2:54:20     4:27:33     3:17:33       16:01   14:12     6:11:52
5139  Jill Mead              F 40-44    378/435     1:29:13     3:02:47     4:26:37     3:09:08       19:28   14:12     6:11:55
5140  Gloria Pena            F 50-54    205/267     1:24:17     2:53:34     4:27:17     3:18:29       19:57   14:12     6:12:02
5141  Jack Brendamour        M 30-34    408/425     1:08:51     2:23:16     3:41:38     3:48:48       29:04   14:13     6:12:03
5142  Darren Turner          M 45-49    335/362     1:18:16     2:43:41     4:14:09     3:28:30       21:51   14:13     6:12:10
5143  Alexandra Zieser       F 25-29    342/376     1:21:31     2:55:30     4:21:28     3:16:43       16:50   14:13     6:12:13
5144  Elizabeth Bowling      F 30-34    387/462     1:20:24     2:52:47     4:24:37     3:19:35       16:28   14:13     6:12:21
5145  Susan Hunt             F 45-49    305/366     1:20:24     2:52:45     4:24:36     3:19:37       16:31   14:13     6:12:21
5146  Stephanie Kennedy-Mccl F 40-44    379/435     1:21:23     2:52:39     4:23:32     3:19:47       16:47   14:13     6:12:25
5147  David Bollinger        M 65-69      52/70                 2:20:01     3:54:25     3:52:28       24:38   14:13     6:12:29
5148  Bill Neumann           M 55-59    234/259     1:14:29     2:45:38     4:19:48     3:27:07       19:36   14:14     6:12:45
5149  Thomas Roedl           M 25-29    308/323     1:04:18     2:33:05     4:11:07     3:39:41       19:53   14:14     6:12:45
5150  Spencer Johnson        M 25-29    309/323     1:15:49     2:35:19     4:11:04     3:37:27       19:52   14:14     6:12:45
5151  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49    306/366     1:19:10     2:48:25     4:21:57     3:24:22       19:23   14:14     6:12:46
5152  Julie Holscher         F 30-34    388/462     1:21:28     2:50:41     4:34:25     3:22:06       14:53   14:14     6:12:46
5153  Rebecca Lahrman        F 18-24    182/197     1:27:45     2:56:07     4:24:22     3:16:44       17:58   14:14     6:12:50
5154  Deborah Robins         F 60-64      56/91     1:24:32     2:59:23     4:28:07     3:13:31       18:42   14:14     6:12:54
5155  Kari Yeardley          F 25-29    343/376     1:20:32     3:00:32     4:37:34     3:12:23       14:46   14:14     6:12:54
5156  Melanie Hunter         F 35-39    416/481     1:20:32     3:00:33     4:37:34     3:12:22       14:47   14:14     6:12:54
5157  Sean Gleason           M 25-29    310/323     1:19:31     2:50:58     4:23:33     3:22:09       16:55   14:15     6:13:07
5158  Renee Cipriani         F 50-54    206/267     1:32:56     3:11:27     4:33:21     3:01:44       16:29   14:15     6:13:10
5159  Tim Meehan             M 50-54    271/290     1:07:31     2:33:20     4:14:10     3:39:50       16:10   14:15     6:13:10
5160  Robert Pulliam         M 30-34    409/425     1:20:52     2:59:22     4:37:03     3:14:12       16:20   14:16     6:13:34
5161  Domna McCormack        F 60-64      57/91     1:22:13     2:52:20     4:21:40     3:21:17       19:00   14:16     6:13:36
5162  Paula Jurczyk          F 40-44    380/435     1:11:21     2:38:52     4:20:26     3:34:51       19:25   14:16     6:13:42
5163  Gonzalo Torres         M 35-39    427/445     1:11:21     2:38:53     4:20:26     3:34:50       19:24   14:16     6:13:42
5164  Julie Beaulieu         F 40-44    381/435     1:18:36     2:45:20     4:17:53     3:28:29       17:00   14:17     6:13:49
5165  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64      58/91     1:28:05     3:00:48     4:28:40     3:13:03       17:59   14:17     6:13:50
5166  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59    127/174     1:32:30     3:05:17     4:31:52     3:08:35       17:50   14:17     6:13:51
5167  Nancy Lehn             F 55-59    128/174     1:22:09     2:51:18     4:18:00     3:22:47       21:19   14:17     6:14:05
5168  Rocio Walls            F 45-49    307/366     1:29:50     3:01:36     4:29:30     3:12:35       17:08   14:17     6:14:11
5169  Thinh Nguyen           M 18-24    184/189     1:16:46     2:48:07     4:20:20     3:26:10       19:01   14:18     6:14:16
5170  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54    207/267     1:29:59     3:04:47     4:31:42     3:09:31       17:04   14:18     6:14:18
5171  Jackie O'Neill         F 45-49    308/366     1:18:41     2:56:58     4:26:37     3:17:38       18:40   14:18     6:14:35
5172  Micah Wilson           M 35-39    428/445     1:12:17     2:35:00     4:08:59     3:39:42       16:30   14:19     6:14:41
5173  Haley Zint             F 18-24    183/197       56:27     2:48:41     4:37:11     3:26:03       13:17   14:19     6:14:44
5174  Missi Hamele           F 40-44    382/435     1:33:08     3:08:08     4:32:42     3:06:39       18:02   14:19     6:14:46
5175  Margaret Kroeger       F 25-29    344/376     1:19:25     2:50:06     4:27:13     3:24:45       17:27   14:19     6:14:50
5176  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64      59/91     1:17:42     2:57:02     4:27:27     3:17:49       17:39   14:19     6:14:51
5177  Debbie Oliva           F 60-64      60/91     1:25:55     3:00:38     4:27:32     3:14:22       19:24   14:19     6:15:00
5178  Jacqueline Bell        F 30-34    389/462     1:25:57     3:00:37     4:27:33     3:14:24       19:25   14:19     6:15:00
5179  Susan Bell             F 60-64      61/91     1:25:56     3:00:36     4:27:31     3:14:25       19:25   14:19     6:15:01
5180  Marcy Webster          F 50-54    208/267     1:24:20     2:57:31     4:26:27     3:17:32       18:37   14:19     6:15:03
5181  Roy Gifford            M 45-49    336/362     1:10:32     2:38:32     4:12:59     3:36:32       20:57   14:19     6:15:04
5182  Steve Webster          M 50-54    272/290     1:24:20     2:57:38     4:26:27     3:17:27       18:39   14:19     6:15:04
5183  Rebecca Grewe          F 35-39    417/481     1:24:16     2:57:28     4:28:24     3:17:38       18:23   14:19     6:15:06
5184  Paula Lee              F 60-64      62/91     1:17:38     2:50:33     4:20:29     3:24:38       20:26   14:20     6:15:10
5185  Jena Stalmack          F 30-34    390/462     1:19:15     2:49:06     4:17:05     3:26:14       20:42   14:20     6:15:20
5186  Hugh Hawthorne         M 55-59    235/259     1:01:01     2:42:27     4:17:40     3:32:56       19:41   14:20     6:15:22
5187  Tamara Farmer          F 60-64      63/91     1:15:26     2:44:16     4:28:20     3:31:15       18:33   14:20     6:15:31
5188  David Rose             M 25-29    311/323     1:12:45     2:44:57     4:08:21     3:30:36       17:14   14:20     6:15:32
5189  Samantha McNeilly      F 30-34    391/462     1:12:46     2:44:53     4:08:20     3:30:40       17:15   14:21     6:15:33
5190  Angie Bradley          F 50-54    209/267     1:22:45     2:55:50     4:27:11     3:19:46       18:49   14:21     6:15:35
5191  Ron Branam             M 55-59    236/259     1:20:38     2:55:02     4:28:32     3:20:34       14:40   14:21     6:15:36
5192  Sherry Melssen         F 30-34    392/462     1:17:03     2:39:23     4:11:36     3:36:16       20:02   14:21     6:15:38
5193  Kasey Maynes           F 40-44    383/435     1:20:30     2:56:24     4:26:24     3:19:18       16:33   14:21     6:15:41
5194  Richard Kruze          M 65-69      53/70     1:12:15     2:34:24     4:12:40     3:41:20       16:31   14:21     6:15:44
5195  Daley Lambert          F 35-39    418/481     1:28:00     2:59:25     4:26:45     3:16:30       19:14   14:21     6:15:55
5196  Nancy Burns            F 60-64      64/91     1:29:10     3:00:38     4:29:06     3:15:18       19:06   14:21     6:15:56
5197  Rebecca Pickens        F 30-34    393/462     1:32:30     3:12:32     4:36:20     3:03:28       15:47   14:22     6:16:00
5198  Martin Hovey           M 70-74      13/19     1:27:59     2:59:26     4:26:44     3:16:36       19:19   14:22     6:16:01
5199  Nancy L. Dillon        F 55-59    129/174     1:36:29     3:21:17     4:40:49     2:54:48       16:06   14:22     6:16:04
5200  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    384/435     1:27:23     3:00:26     4:29:25     3:15:41       17:42   14:22     6:16:06
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5201  Richard Merrell        M 25-29    312/323     1:21:16     2:51:07     4:18:56     3:25:01       20:41   14:22     6:16:07
5202  James Merrell          M 30-34    410/425     1:21:17     2:51:06     4:18:57     3:25:02       20:41   14:22     6:16:08
5203  Amelia Mengon          F 60-64      65/91     1:30:58     3:00:37     4:32:01     3:15:36       19:26   14:22     6:16:13
5204  Helena Cantley         F 25-29    345/376     1:19:47     2:51:51     4:23:57     3:24:24       19:46   14:22     6:16:15
5205  Sheila Cribb           F 45-49    309/366     1:21:20     2:52:24     4:27:03     3:24:08       19:09   14:23     6:16:32
5206  Katlin McGuff          F 30-34    394/462     1:21:08     2:49:06     4:19:39     3:27:29       22:16   14:23     6:16:34
5207  Vicki Blessing         F 50-54    210/267     1:32:29     3:05:48     4:31:55     3:10:51       16:32   14:23     6:16:38
5208  Alecia Khan            F 40-44    385/435     1:24:47     2:54:12     4:25:26     3:22:30       18:07   14:23     6:16:42
5209  Jeremy Schimmeoller    M 25-29    313/323     1:12:49     2:37:18     4:09:09     3:39:34       15:47   14:24     6:16:52
5210  Calvert Kuhlmann       M 35-39    429/445     1:33:53     3:02:33     4:28:19     3:14:24       21:04   14:24     6:16:56
5211  Jennifer Russell       F 35-39    419/481     1:19:02     2:51:58     4:25:40     3:24:59       18:01   14:24     6:16:57
5212  Cynthia Sandahl        F 50-54    211/267     1:32:29     3:08:54     4:36:20     3:08:08       16:55   14:24     6:17:01
5213  Jeanne Goskie          F 45-49    310/366     1:32:23     3:08:56     4:36:20     3:08:06       16:56   14:24     6:17:02
5214  Shelley Opalski        F 50-54    212/267     1:27:51     3:00:05     4:30:17     3:17:00       16:45   14:24     6:17:05
5215  Giannina Sciaraffia    F 45-49    311/366     1:16:49     2:50:27     4:23:55     3:26:39       17:29   14:24     6:17:06
5216  Michelle Wise          F 50-54    213/267     1:25:18     3:00:03     4:27:57     3:17:04       18:05   14:24     6:17:06
5217  Kimberly Howell        F 40-44    386/435     1:25:17     3:00:03     4:27:56     3:17:04       18:05   14:24     6:17:06
5218  Gary Graves            M 40-44    368/384     1:09:17     2:31:24     4:12:11     3:45:43       20:39   14:24     6:17:07
5219  Alex Young             M 30-34    411/425     1:30:01     2:59:23     4:44:47     3:17:48       11:18   14:24     6:17:11
5220  April Edwards          F 30-34    395/462     1:16:19     2:46:36     4:19:20     3:30:37       16:36   14:24     6:17:12
5221  Bekah Corns            F 30-34    396/462     1:16:19     2:46:36     4:19:20     3:30:37       16:38   14:24     6:17:13
5222  Marc Seifert           M 65-69      54/70     1:26:57     3:03:24     4:32:19     3:13:51       17:47   14:24     6:17:14
5223  Michael Jackson        M 55-59    237/259     1:22:38     2:59:47     4:31:44     3:17:32       20:16   14:25     6:17:19
5224  Melissa Greenlea-Reed  F 45-49    312/366     1:26:09     3:00:40     4:29:34     3:16:39       17:35   14:25     6:17:19
5225  Barb Hoffman           F 60-64      66/91     1:33:11     3:07:07     4:33:30     3:10:27       18:05   14:25     6:17:33
5226  Seven Crawford         M 01-17       9/12     1:23:32     3:00:31     4:34:14     3:17:05       18:38   14:25     6:17:36
5227  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 40-44    369/384     1:19:05     2:43:44     4:14:14     3:33:52       21:58   14:25     6:17:36
5228  Eden Crawford          F 01-17        3/7     1:23:33     3:00:31     4:34:14     3:17:07       18:38   14:25     6:17:37
5229  Dove Crawford          F 01-17        4/7     1:23:33     3:00:31     4:34:06     3:17:06       18:38   14:25     6:17:37
5230  Memory Crawford        F 01-17        5/7     1:23:33     3:00:31     4:34:07     3:17:06       18:36   14:25     6:17:37
5231  Benjamin Crawford      M 35-39    430/445     1:23:33     3:00:30     4:34:06     3:17:08       18:39   14:25     6:17:37
5232  Filia Crawford         F 01-17        6/7     1:23:35     3:00:31     4:34:03     3:17:07       18:39   14:25     6:17:38
5233  Kami Crawford          F 35-39    420/481     1:23:35     3:00:30     4:34:17     3:17:09       18:39   14:25     6:17:39
5234  Julie Puntenney        F 50-54    214/267     1:12:57     2:40:29     4:11:32     3:37:30       29:49   14:26     6:17:58
5235  Laura Rogge            F 45-49    313/366     1:31:36     3:12:03     4:39:59     3:05:56       15:31   14:26     6:17:59
5236  Jiah Barnett           F 35-39    421/481     1:22:08     2:56:31     4:30:59     3:21:35       18:12   14:26     6:18:05
5237  Byron Folkerts         M 60-64    126/149     1:19:52     2:50:57     4:25:30     3:27:11       21:12   14:26     6:18:07
5238  Shawn Pryde            M 35-39    431/445     1:18:12     2:51:15     4:26:45     3:26:54       20:03   14:26     6:18:09
5239  Lara Hamlet            F 30-34    397/462     1:27:10     3:02:43     4:30:20     3:15:27       19:04   14:26     6:18:09
5240  Ben Clark              M 60-64    127/149     1:27:10     3:02:43     4:30:20     3:15:26       19:04   14:26     6:18:09
5241  Heather Mello          F 30-34    398/462     1:31:25     3:07:24     4:35:35     3:10:50       17:07   14:27     6:18:13
5242  Stephanie Casanova     F 25-29    346/376     1:11:41     2:39:48     4:09:43     3:38:37       22:06   14:27     6:18:25
5243  Sara Simpson           F 30-34    399/462     1:13:31     2:50:32     4:29:57     3:28:01       17:28   14:27     6:18:33
5244  Kimberly Whitesell     F 45-49    314/366     1:26:12     2:59:41     4:29:38     3:19:11       16:59   14:28     6:18:52
5245  Brittany Heine         F 25-29    347/376     1:41:46     3:02:37     4:35:22     3:16:32       15:02   14:29     6:19:09
5246  Julie Morgan           F 70-74        3/9     1:30:19     3:06:34     4:35:51     3:12:51       17:26   14:29     6:19:24
5247  Johni Lecoffre         F 25-29    348/376     1:22:37     2:52:37     4:26:50     3:26:57       18:55   14:30     6:19:33
5248  Tracy Field            M 40-44    370/384     1:28:10     2:59:35     4:25:29     3:20:19       21:10   14:30     6:19:53
5249  Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44    387/435     1:15:38     2:38:52     4:14:31     3:41:05       21:06   14:31     6:19:56
5250  Lori MacGregor         F 40-44    388/435     1:15:39     2:38:50     4:14:29     3:41:06       21:09   14:31     6:19:56
5251  Laurentia Mei          F 40-44    389/435     1:28:03     3:01:43     4:35:13     3:18:15       17:19   14:31     6:19:58
5252  Traci Collins          F 45-49    315/366     1:15:35     2:49:57     4:26:34     3:30:06       18:20   14:31     6:20:02
5253  Dae Gordon             M 25-29    314/323     1:16:30     2:53:32     4:29:31     3:26:32       19:09   14:31     6:20:04
5254  Allison Leer           F 55-59    130/174     1:29:13     3:03:26     4:31:14     3:16:42       19:23   14:31     6:20:08
5255  Marsha Lindley         F 45-49    316/366     1:29:34     3:05:46     4:34:37     3:14:34       18:12   14:31     6:20:19
5256  Stephanie Nadeau       F 35-39    422/481     1:15:07     3:17:18     4:40:38     3:03:10       16:38   14:32     6:20:27
5257  Paul Long              M 60-64    128/149     1:23:47     2:53:39     4:30:54     3:26:51       19:27   14:32     6:20:30
5258  Sarah Andress          F 30-34    400/462     1:19:13     2:46:54     4:18:54     3:33:36       19:13   14:32     6:20:30
5259  Laura Williams         F 35-39    423/481     1:28:45     3:04:15     4:33:41     3:16:16       18:39   14:32     6:20:30
5260  Waralee Trapp          F 45-49    317/366     1:17:39     2:46:40     4:23:32     3:33:52       16:51   14:32     6:20:31
5261  Angela White           F 30-34    401/462     1:15:02     2:43:44     4:14:49     3:36:49       21:33   14:32     6:20:33
5262  Mark Pruden            M 65-69      55/70     1:20:33     2:53:01     4:28:46     3:27:40       16:46   14:32     6:20:40
5263  Eric Rodgers           M 35-39    432/445     1:25:21     2:59:47     4:32:17     3:20:57       18:47   14:32     6:20:43
5264  Peggy Krpata           F 55-59    131/174     1:30:00     3:04:50     4:31:45     3:16:13       19:51   14:33     6:21:02
5265  Katherine Hansen       F 50-54    215/267     1:29:53     3:04:50     4:31:54     3:16:13       19:51   14:33     6:21:03
5266  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 60-64      67/91     1:23:41     3:03:12     4:35:22     3:17:52       18:19   14:33     6:21:03
5267  Sandeep Reddy          M 40-44    371/384     1:29:53     3:04:05     4:32:34     3:16:59       19:51   14:33     6:21:04
5268  Jennifer Hagen         F 50-54    216/267     1:13:32     2:41:06     4:20:31     3:40:03       18:03   14:33     6:21:08
5269  Robert Obermeyer       M 65-69      56/70     1:27:17     3:03:01     4:34:19     3:18:16       18:00   14:34     6:21:17
5270  Colleen Quatman        F 35-39    424/481     1:20:07     2:53:46     4:26:54     3:27:37       18:15   14:34     6:21:22
5271  Chris McInnish         M 45-49    337/362     1:23:34     2:56:34     4:30:33     3:24:50       16:40   14:34     6:21:24
5272  Cheylon Ginyard        F 35-39    425/481     1:28:02     2:59:34     4:30:40     3:21:52       17:13   14:34     6:21:26
5273  Heather Burns          F 30-34    402/462     1:21:42     2:50:58     4:27:24     3:30:31       19:27   14:34     6:21:29
5274  Christelle Douillet    F 50-54    217/267     1:22:25     2:56:38     4:37:25     3:25:01       16:22   14:34     6:21:38
5275  Jill Robertson         F 45-49    318/366     1:24:34     2:52:39     4:22:52     3:29:09       19:47   14:35     6:21:47
5276  Brenda Moore           F 40-44    390/435     1:24:34     2:52:39     4:22:51     3:29:09       19:46   14:35     6:21:48
5277  Kim Hill               F 45-49    319/366     1:25:21     2:58:02     4:28:57     3:24:02       18:49   14:35     6:22:03
5278  Kati Ardaugh           F 35-39    426/481     1:26:06     2:55:50     4:26:11     3:26:43       19:19   14:37     6:22:33
5279  Pau-Lin Ngen           F 25-29    349/376     1:23:45     3:01:53     4:33:01     3:20:48       17:26   14:37     6:22:40
5280  Mark Regensburger      M 45-49    338/362     1:22:06     2:52:03     4:25:59     3:30:39       20:34   14:37     6:22:42
5281  Nicole Deckard         F 45-49    320/366     1:20:32     2:48:23     4:20:51     3:34:26       19:17   14:37     6:22:49
5282  Andrea McLaren         F 40-44    391/435     1:17:08     2:47:36     4:22:14     3:35:17       21:16   14:37     6:22:52
5283  Michelle Bemis         F 35-39    427/481     1:18:39     2:46:13     4:26:53     3:36:50       15:29   14:38     6:23:03
5284  Donald Landry          M 70-74      14/19     1:32:01     3:08:10     4:37:16     3:14:59       17:32   14:38     6:23:08
5285  Marion Landry          F 70-74        4/9     1:32:02     3:08:09     4:37:13     3:15:00       17:32   14:38     6:23:09
5286  Margaret Champion      F 70-74        5/9     1:24:38     2:55:35     4:27:24     3:27:40       18:52   14:38     6:23:15
5287  Nancy Barbian          F 65-69      17/27     1:30:56     3:06:43     4:35:14     3:16:34       19:53   14:38     6:23:16
5288  Marina Lazic           F 18-24    184/197     1:34:16     3:07:03     4:35:12     3:16:17       16:04   14:38     6:23:19
5289  Krystyna Kirschner     F 25-29    350/376     1:30:56     3:07:43     4:36:52     3:15:48       19:21   14:39     6:23:30
5290  Tonya Bulach           F 40-44    392/435     1:25:58     3:00:51     4:36:22     3:22:45       19:09   14:39     6:23:35
5291  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    393/435     1:23:59     2:51:31     4:24:37     3:32:05       16:27   14:39     6:23:35
5292  Brian Bulach           M 40-44    372/384     1:25:58     3:00:50     4:36:22     3:22:45       19:08   14:39     6:23:35
5293  Brittney Kreimer       F 30-34    403/462     1:23:58     2:51:28     4:24:35     3:32:08       16:26   14:39     6:23:35
5294  Denise Walters         F 50-54    218/267     1:14:46     2:44:54     4:26:38     3:38:42       21:20   14:39     6:23:36
5295  Ed Walters             M 55-59    238/259     1:14:46     2:45:22     4:26:41     3:38:15       21:23   14:39     6:23:37
5296  Charles Weber          M 35-39    433/445     1:18:38     2:56:59     4:28:58     3:26:49       18:54   14:39     6:23:47
5297  Charles Bishop         M 50-54    273/290     1:22:15     2:51:24     4:23:53     3:32:27       22:15   14:39     6:23:50
5298  Susan Keller           F 60-64      68/91     1:27:59     3:05:53     4:31:37     3:18:01       19:29   14:40     6:23:53
5299  Annie Wessel           F 30-34    404/462     1:15:27     2:45:20     4:24:47     3:38:38       20:19   14:40     6:23:57
5300  Patrick White          M 60-64    129/149     1:26:02     2:57:28     4:29:48     3:26:30       19:57   14:40     6:23:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5301  Mark Wessel            M 65-69      57/70     1:15:32     2:45:20     4:24:47     3:38:38       20:16   14:40     6:23:58
5302  Pat Phillips           F 60-64      69/91     1:23:56     2:54:07     4:27:45     3:29:56       20:54   14:40     6:24:03
5303  Jessica Atherton       F 30-34    405/462     1:23:56     2:54:07     4:27:46     3:29:56       20:55   14:40     6:24:03
5304  Julma Castillo         F 45-49    321/366     1:21:20     2:55:30     4:30:38     3:28:43       19:55   14:40     6:24:13
5305  Pauline Lee            F 45-49    322/366     1:21:20     2:55:31     4:30:37     3:28:43       19:56   14:40     6:24:13
5306  Fanny Chu              F 35-39    428/481     1:21:04     2:54:36     4:30:24     3:29:42       16:56   14:41     6:24:17
5307  Rosemary Evans         F 60-64      70/91     1:28:31     3:02:24     4:31:42     3:22:05       20:13   14:41     6:24:29
5308  Stacey Lane            F 45-49    323/366     1:27:23     3:03:47     4:37:33     3:20:46       18:06   14:41     6:24:32
5309  Jaime France           F 35-39    429/481     1:27:24     3:03:48     4:37:35     3:20:45       18:09   14:41     6:24:33
5310  Jennifer Alexander     F 35-39    430/481     1:24:12     2:58:50     4:35:01     3:25:49       18:03   14:41     6:24:39
5311  Melinda Trevor         F 50-54    219/267     1:16:24     2:43:14     4:20:47     3:41:30       22:24   14:42     6:24:44
5312  Andrew O'Brien         M 25-29    315/323     1:05:50     2:41:01     4:22:03     3:43:45       17:59   14:42     6:24:46
5313  Allison Leigh          F 35-39    431/481     1:27:42     2:55:13     4:23:54     3:29:35       23:00   14:42     6:24:47
5314  Brian Derouen          M 40-44    373/384     1:27:42     2:55:13     4:23:55     3:29:35       22:56   14:42     6:24:47
5315  Suzy Taylor            F 30-34    406/462     1:17:07     2:44:13     4:18:28     3:40:37       22:24   14:42     6:24:50
5316  Karin Vukich           F 50-54    220/267     1:17:17     2:52:48     4:29:07     3:32:16       20:15   14:42     6:25:04
5317  Nancy Paeltz           F 55-59    132/174     1:28:29     3:02:51     4:40:17     3:22:14       16:48   14:42     6:25:04
5318  Lisa Sanger            F 55-59    133/174     1:28:30     3:02:51     4:40:17     3:22:14       16:50   14:42     6:25:05
5319  Jason Grooms           M 35-39    434/445     1:32:29     3:03:57     4:32:25     3:21:09       19:28   14:42     6:25:05
5320  Eric Joiner            M 55-59    239/259     1:27:03     3:07:31     4:39:15     3:17:41       18:32   14:43     6:25:12
5321  Heather Grooms         F 30-34    407/462     1:32:29     3:03:59     4:32:24     3:21:22       19:45   14:43     6:25:21
5322  Winnie Lok             F 35-39    432/481     1:31:00     3:08:34     4:41:13     3:16:48       14:46   14:43     6:25:21
5323  Stephanie Goff         F 45-49    324/366     1:19:36     2:49:48     4:27:04     3:35:52       17:45   14:44     6:25:39
5324  Laura Huesman          F 55-59    134/174     1:28:26     3:02:33     4:34:23     3:23:19       19:35   14:44     6:25:51
5325  Jim Gadrow             M 55-59    240/259     1:19:06     2:50:27     4:30:21     3:35:37       19:05   14:45     6:26:03
5326  Zach Wells             M 30-34    412/425     1:17:50     2:43:52     4:26:10     3:42:18       21:09   14:45     6:26:09
5327  Debbie Ogden           F 55-59    135/174     1:29:51     3:04:03     4:32:20     3:22:11       20:47   14:45     6:26:14
5328  Janalyn Sullivan       F 30-34    408/462     1:22:31     2:54:44     4:24:30     3:31:33       20:36   14:45     6:26:16
5329  Susan Dean             F 60-64      71/91     1:24:47     2:57:06     4:33:00     3:29:33       19:46   14:46     6:26:39
5330  John Mercado Jr        M 25-29    316/323     1:24:20     2:59:38     4:33:11     3:27:15       16:34   14:46     6:26:53
5331  Kelli McFadden         F 30-34    409/462     1:24:20     2:59:38     4:33:10     3:27:16       16:33   14:46     6:26:53
5332  Bonnie Rutherford      F 45-49    325/366     1:26:10     3:03:29     4:32:55     3:23:30       19:06   14:47     6:26:59
5333  Emelie Gatti           F 25-29    351/376     1:26:10     3:03:29     4:32:55     3:23:31       19:07   14:47     6:27:00
5334  Shawn Gentner          M 40-44    374/384     1:13:27     2:40:45     4:27:22     3:46:25       19:50   14:47     6:27:09
5335  Gerald Collins         M 45-49    339/362     1:27:45     3:03:11     4:33:17     3:24:03       20:26   14:47     6:27:14
5336  Marcella (marcy) Burri F 30-34    410/462     1:31:07     3:05:15     4:34:31     3:22:00       19:52   14:47     6:27:14
5337  Yusianawati Santoso    F 40-44    394/435     1:28:17     3:03:54     4:37:40     3:23:51       18:18   14:48     6:27:45
5338  Tracy O'Rourke         F 35-39    433/481     1:22:32     2:58:13     4:37:33     3:29:34       17:37   14:49     6:27:47
5339  Vincent Pickens        M 30-34    413/425     1:29:17     3:01:00     4:34:02     3:26:59       18:30   14:49     6:27:58
5340  Gayle Frankenbach      F 55-59    136/174     1:22:08     2:56:10     4:32:25     3:31:59       19:54   14:49     6:28:09
5341  Elizabeth Berlin       F 40-44    395/435     1:31:12     3:06:00     4:40:26     3:22:11       17:04   14:49     6:28:11
5342  Crystal Zamfino        F 35-39    434/481     1:22:33     2:58:04     4:32:37     3:30:08       19:13   14:49     6:28:11
5343  Ellen Herrmann         F 30-34    411/462     1:27:59     2:59:25     4:30:50     3:28:52       20:20   14:50     6:28:16
5344  Jeff Venable           M 60-64    130/149     1:19:28     2:42:27     4:21:24     3:45:58       22:48   14:50     6:28:24
5345  Sharon Sukhai          F 50-54    221/267     1:18:13     2:49:29     4:25:55     3:39:00       22:12   14:50     6:28:28
5346  Scott Leonard          M 45-49    340/362     1:21:13     2:56:13     4:29:09     3:32:33       20:51   14:51     6:28:45
5347  Carole Leonard         F 45-49    326/366     1:21:13     2:56:12     4:29:08     3:32:33       20:51   14:51     6:28:45
5348  Jared Molden           M 35-39    435/445     1:48:29     3:19:24     4:42:36     3:09:27       18:10   14:51     6:28:51
5349  Rae Wise               F 60-64      72/91     1:29:36     3:05:21     4:36:51     3:23:35       18:56   14:51     6:28:56
5350  Jeff Yancey            M 55-59    241/259     1:20:51     2:52:19     4:31:45     3:36:38       18:57   14:51     6:28:56
5351  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54    274/290     1:20:52     2:52:19     4:31:45     3:36:37       18:57   14:51     6:28:56
5352  Kyle Mauller           M 45-49    341/362     1:21:43     3:13:49     4:59:09     3:15:19       14:57   14:52     6:29:08
5353  Alexa Sprenger         F 25-29    352/376     1:16:00     2:51:27     4:25:47     3:37:42       21:58   14:52     6:29:09
5354  Lisa Youger            F 40-44    396/435     1:16:12     2:55:05     4:33:21     3:34:23       21:05   14:52     6:29:27
5355  Rebecca Clark          F 40-44    397/435     1:14:03     2:41:22     4:21:09     3:48:12       26:16   14:53     6:29:34
5356  Tekeia Howard          F 40-44    398/435     1:31:23     3:03:26     4:32:56     3:26:14       19:45   14:53     6:29:40
5357  Michael Davis          M 45-49    342/362     1:25:29     2:53:13     4:25:00     3:36:28       22:51   14:53     6:29:40
5358  Danielle Puckett       F 30-34    412/462     1:33:04     3:10:19     4:41:34     3:19:31       19:10   14:53     6:29:49
5359  Dwane Rocha            M 35-39    436/445     1:22:57     2:57:01     4:35:40     3:32:53       16:37   14:53     6:29:54
5360  James Wagner           M 55-59    242/259     1:27:15     3:03:45     4:36:52     3:26:28       20:08   14:54     6:30:13
5361  Amy Browning           F 45-49    327/366     1:34:04     3:12:01     4:40:52     3:18:19       19:02   14:54     6:30:19
5362  Diana Noyes            F 45-49    328/366     1:22:32     2:51:59     4:26:23     3:38:33       20:07   14:55     6:30:31
5363  Shelly Hoffman         F 35-39    435/481     1:22:31     2:51:59     4:26:23     3:38:35       20:09   14:55     6:30:34
5364  Kathleen Simon         F 35-39    436/481     1:33:29     3:08:59     4:43:21     3:21:42       16:07   14:55     6:30:41
5365  Charles Bell           M 60-64    131/149     1:23:31     2:57:56     4:31:31     3:32:53       19:50   14:55     6:30:49
5366  Joe Craven             M 25-29    317/323     1:12:27     2:47:51     4:34:01     3:43:04       14:53   14:56     6:30:55
5367  Julie Wade             F 50-54    222/267     1:27:54     3:06:45     4:38:27     3:24:41       19:40   14:57     6:31:26
5368  Rebecca Keating        F 50-54    223/267     1:29:09     3:04:04     4:38:01     3:27:32       19:00   14:57     6:31:35
5369  Rebecca Richart        F 18-24    185/197     1:29:08     3:04:04     4:37:15     3:27:33       18:58   14:57     6:31:36
5370  Amy Campbell           F 40-44    399/435     1:26:52     3:05:53     4:41:26     3:25:44       18:16   14:57     6:31:36
5371  Christopher Echols     M 60-64    132/149     1:14:26     2:48:21     4:30:40     3:43:16       19:54   14:57     6:31:37
5372  Christie Johnson       F 35-39    437/481     1:19:31     2:56:43     4:32:43     3:34:54       24:54   14:57     6:31:37
5373  Anisa Shomo            F 30-34    413/462     1:20:51     2:59:26     4:36:59     3:32:14       17:08   14:57     6:31:39
5374  Nancy Tennie           F 45-49    329/366     1:31:29     3:11:58     4:40:04     3:19:44       20:03   14:57     6:31:41
5375  Michael Hauck          M 60-64    133/149     1:24:16     2:57:21     4:31:00     3:34:23       22:27   14:58     6:31:43
5376  Prafulla Kumar         M 30-34    414/425     1:22:09     2:51:01     4:24:36     3:40:45       24:43   14:58     6:31:45
5377  Felicia Quick          F 55-59    137/174     1:25:39     3:03:12     4:35:43     3:28:55       19:25   14:58     6:32:06
5378  David Mueller          M 60-64    134/149     1:28:48     3:02:20     4:32:53     3:29:49       21:12   14:58     6:32:08
5379  Suzanne Rinaldi        F 40-44    400/435     1:24:51     3:00:37     4:27:47     3:31:38       24:46   14:59     6:32:14
5380  Diana Belton           F 60-64      73/91     1:20:40     2:45:07     4:18:58     3:47:09       25:37   14:59     6:32:16
5381  Karen Brandenburg      F 45-49    330/366     1:22:52     3:06:22     4:45:22     3:26:13       15:59   14:59     6:32:34
5382  Kristyn Brandenburg    F 25-29    353/376     1:22:52     3:06:24     4:45:23     3:26:11       15:59   15:00     6:32:35
5383  Jerelyn Williams       F 35-39    438/481     1:26:34     2:59:19     4:29:09     3:33:20       21:25   15:00     6:32:39
5384  Lori Gregorski         F 50-54    224/267     1:27:52     3:02:33     4:34:17     3:30:19       21:40   15:00     6:32:51
5385  Eric Gleed             M 40-44    375/384     1:26:14     3:05:40     4:41:10     3:27:21       18:11   15:00     6:33:00
5386  Pam Boland             F 60-64      74/91     1:19:20     2:55:31     4:43:43     3:37:34       16:07   15:01     6:33:04
5387  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 55-59    138/174     1:26:22     3:02:19     4:35:57     3:30:55       20:46   15:01     6:33:13
5388  Jen Mitchell           F 45-49    331/366     1:35:24     3:14:46     4:42:30     3:18:32       18:50   15:01     6:33:17
5389  Todd Hockensmith       M 45-49    343/362     1:35:25     3:14:46     4:42:30     3:18:32       18:51   15:01     6:33:17
5390  Lauren Komorowski      F 25-29    354/376     1:14:59     2:53:39     4:32:17     3:39:49       22:19   15:01     6:33:27
5391  Quinn Battiste         M 25-29    318/323     1:44:20     3:10:15     4:44:02     3:23:17       19:04   15:02     6:33:31
5392  Brandi Kraus           F 25-29    355/376     1:19:48     2:57:45     4:37:54     3:35:54       18:44   15:02     6:33:39
5393  Gizem Ozdemir          F 30-34    414/462     1:37:04     3:19:09     4:49:51     3:14:47       16:46   15:03     6:33:55
5394  Greg Brunson           M 40-44    376/384     1:24:14     2:55:03     4:31:04     3:39:04       21:00   15:03     6:34:06
5395  Eric Rodgers           M 50-54    275/290     1:20:05     2:52:36     4:31:41     3:41:42       20:04   15:03     6:34:18
5396  Elisabeth Brauza-Hughe F 35-39    439/481     1:26:18     2:58:24     4:36:19     3:35:59       19:20   15:04     6:34:23
5397  Laurie Stayton-Smith   F 55-59    139/174     1:35:28     3:15:35     4:47:48     3:18:53       16:58   15:04     6:34:28
5398  Emily Yungblut         F 50-54    225/267     1:29:32     3:02:46     4:35:39     3:31:47       17:43   15:04     6:34:33
5399  Narmada Nanjundan      F 45-49    332/366     1:25:46     2:59:50     4:37:06     3:34:44       21:16   15:04     6:34:33
5400  Patricia Lehman        F 65-69      18/27     1:32:31     3:11:01     4:44:20     3:23:56       20:00   15:05     6:34:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5401  Adam Herrmann          M 18-24    185/189     1:07:51     2:39:22     4:26:40     3:55:38       20:50   15:05     6:34:59
5402  Amy Michaliszyn        F 40-44    401/435     1:21:18     2:53:58     4:31:05     3:41:13       21:49   15:05     6:35:11
5403  Robin Verdon           F 35-39    440/481     1:29:06     3:07:12     4:41:58     3:28:06       18:45   15:06     6:35:17
5404  Bruce Favret           M 65-69      58/70     1:25:06     3:01:06     4:31:09     3:34:16       21:23   15:06     6:35:21
5405  Amanda Williams        F 30-34    415/462     1:17:41     2:52:16     4:32:03     3:43:06       20:05   15:06     6:35:21
5406  Marianne Woodburn      F 55-59    140/174       55:42     2:47:31     4:09:59     3:48:02       28:54   15:06     6:35:32
5407  Kerry Taylor           M 55-59    243/259     1:21:20     2:52:51     4:36:37     3:42:42       20:41   15:06     6:35:32
5408  Emily Chewning         F 30-34    416/462     1:30:07     3:03:16     4:43:25     3:32:17       18:40   15:06     6:35:33
5409  Heather Brooks         F 30-34    417/462     1:22:02     3:03:30     4:40:03     3:32:08       19:24   15:06     6:35:37
5410  Brian Gandelot         M 50-54    276/290     1:27:51     3:02:26     4:35:37     3:33:17       20:18   15:07     6:35:42
5411  Courtney Gandelot      F 25-29    356/376     1:27:49     3:02:28     4:35:41     3:33:15       20:15   15:07     6:35:43
5412  Kellie Rohleder        F 35-39    441/481     1:16:11     2:49:58     4:31:20     3:45:54       21:58   15:07     6:35:52
5413  Christine Soh          F 40-44    402/435     1:24:17     2:55:38     4:36:01     3:40:20       19:54   15:07     6:35:57
5414  Marguerite Hotz Sampog F 55-59    141/174     1:37:48     3:28:59     4:50:56     3:07:08       16:24   15:08     6:36:06
5415  Dawn Hansen            F 55-59    142/174     1:29:53     3:06:12     4:37:42     3:30:13       19:16   15:08     6:36:25
5416  Nathan Becker          M 40-44    377/384     1:27:25     2:58:04     4:40:08     3:38:28       19:58   15:09     6:36:31
5417  Steven Jacobs          M 65-69      59/70     1:32:02     3:10:52     4:44:26     3:25:45       19:31   15:09     6:36:36
5418  Brenda Russell         F 55-59    143/174     1:29:34     3:05:46     4:37:48     3:30:57       20:17   15:09     6:36:43
5419  Wasila Baset           F 40-44    403/435     1:20:53     2:54:22     4:30:52     3:42:23       20:43   15:09     6:36:45
5420  Rachael Jennings       F 35-39    442/481     1:31:41     3:07:12     4:39:42     3:29:45       20:24   15:10     6:36:57
5421  Andrew Guinigundo      M 45-49    344/362     1:28:19     2:59:47     4:32:25     3:37:18       22:52   15:10     6:37:04
5422  India Cole             F 30-34    418/462     1:26:34     2:59:01     4:33:32     3:38:46       20:06   15:11     6:37:47
5423  Erica Esparza          F 35-39    443/481     1:27:50     3:10:07     4:43:43     3:27:45       18:45   15:12     6:37:52
5424  Kimberly Oehrlein      F 45-49    333/366     1:30:44     3:05:11     4:42:31     3:32:58       16:57   15:12     6:38:08
5425  Jared Dieselberg       M 45-49    345/362     1:24:46     3:03:05     4:37:24     3:35:13       21:02   15:13     6:38:17
5426  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    404/435     1:24:46     3:03:05     4:37:24     3:35:14       21:02   15:13     6:38:18
5427  Nicki Goffena          F 25-29    357/376     1:23:29     2:59:23     4:36:07     3:38:58       20:11   15:13     6:38:20
5428  Jim Wahl               M 70-74      15/19     1:29:46     3:07:30     4:43:01     3:30:57       19:10   15:13     6:38:26
5429  Abby Miller            F 18-24    186/197     1:23:41     2:56:09     4:33:42     3:42:21       23:45   15:13     6:38:29
5430  Allison Lynch          F 18-24    187/197     1:25:12     3:12:55     4:46:54     3:26:03       18:12   15:14     6:38:57
5431  Kimberly Roetting      F 35-39    444/481     1:23:44     3:00:34     4:38:51     3:38:27       21:00   15:14     6:39:00
5432  Kim Pringle            F 50-54    226/267     1:37:24     3:16:59     4:49:30     3:22:03       19:08   15:14     6:39:02
5433  Carmella Jacobs        F 50-54    227/267     1:37:23     3:17:01     4:49:29     3:22:01       19:06   15:14     6:39:02
5434  Jim Siegesmund         M 55-59    244/259     1:24:29     3:00:06     4:36:08     3:39:01       20:53   15:14     6:39:06
5435  Esther Fatsy           F 55-59    144/174     1:26:06     3:03:51     4:39:39     3:35:17       19:55   15:15     6:39:08
5436  Jim Whittenburg        M 55-59    245/259     1:24:19     2:59:48     4:40:29     3:39:24       18:32   15:15     6:39:11
5437  Phyllis Smith          F 55-59    145/174     1:30:16     3:09:37     4:45:18     3:29:35       19:48   15:15     6:39:12
5438  Colleen Mullins        F 55-59    146/174     1:36:41     3:27:43     5:05:28     3:11:37       15:42   15:15     6:39:20
5439  Jim Venters            M 60-64    135/149     1:31:33     3:08:22     4:42:33     3:31:04       21:43   15:15     6:39:25
5440  Ellen Gormley          F 45-49    334/366     1:27:21     3:01:57     4:40:20     3:37:55       19:54   15:16     6:39:51
5441  Lisa Roa               F 35-39    445/481     1:27:22     3:01:57     4:40:20     3:37:55       19:55   15:16     6:39:52
5442  Cathryn Schultz        F 40-44    405/435     1:39:11     3:17:18     4:48:02     3:22:42       18:21   15:16     6:40:00
5443  Jennifer Monroe        F 45-49    335/366     1:28:53     3:07:36     4:41:32     3:32:29       19:53   15:17     6:40:04
5444  Ann Hutchison          F 50-54    228/267     1:28:52     3:07:35     4:41:31     3:32:30       19:54   15:17     6:40:05
5445  Wesley Chow            M 50-54    277/290     1:30:09     3:05:09     4:44:59     3:34:59       15:23   15:17     6:40:08
5446  Karen Hawkes           F 55-59    147/174     1:18:46     3:02:33     4:36:54     3:37:39       22:06   15:17     6:40:12
5447  Nathan Face            M 35-39    437/445     1:22:52     2:48:10     4:27:54     3:52:04       25:04   15:17     6:40:13
5448  Joseph Girbert         M 35-39    438/445     1:30:45     3:07:34     4:43:05     3:32:40       19:58   15:17     6:40:14
5449  Kathleen Smith         F 60-64      75/91     1:21:53     3:01:46     4:33:38     3:38:34       20:59   15:17     6:40:20
5450  Dix Lorenz             M 45-49    346/362     1:31:47     3:09:08     4:46:35     3:31:16       20:19   15:17     6:40:24
5451  Tim Edwards            M 55-59    246/259     1:31:17     3:11:14     4:46:44     3:29:11       19:16   15:17     6:40:24
5452  Elizabeth Maurer       F 30-34    419/462     1:25:13     2:59:51     4:36:26     3:40:35       22:12   15:17     6:40:25
5453  Amy Luce               F 35-39    446/481     1:30:15     3:12:00     4:46:44     3:28:29       19:26   15:18     6:40:28
5454  Michelle Meadows       F 50-54    229/267     1:06:36     3:50:07     5:09:49     2:50:25       14:53   15:18     6:40:31
5455  Tiffany Ross           F 35-39    447/481     1:33:10     3:13:42     4:47:11     3:26:59       18:43   15:18     6:40:41
5456  Matthew Toomb          M 50-54    278/290     1:32:17     3:17:43     4:50:03     3:23:20       19:35   15:19     6:41:02
5457  Trevor Fontan          M 18-24    186/189     1:15:43     2:50:39     4:39:09     3:50:31       21:17   15:19     6:41:09
5458  Keymonte Crooms        M 45-49    347/362     1:22:57     2:57:01     4:36:05     3:44:25       24:42   15:20     6:41:26
5459  Tina Kane              F 50-54    230/267     1:29:52     3:05:30     4:44:14     3:35:59       19:55   15:20     6:41:29
5460  Denton Guthrie         M 45-49    348/362     1:27:20     3:12:49     4:52:54     3:28:44       18:35   15:20     6:41:33
5461  Lori Guthrie           F 45-49    336/366     1:27:50     3:12:50     4:52:56     3:28:44       18:35   15:20     6:41:33
5462  Cara Woods             F 40-44    406/435     1:23:43     3:02:34     4:40:17     3:39:03       20:05   15:20     6:41:36
5463  Kiwa Murakami          F 40-44    407/435     1:29:29     3:03:15     4:35:15     3:38:22       24:29   15:20     6:41:37
5464  Thomas Belt            M 60-64    136/149     1:21:16     2:54:13     4:35:48     3:47:36       21:20   15:21     6:41:48
5465  Molly Babb             F 18-24    188/197     1:18:31     3:02:56     4:44:39     3:38:53       18:23   15:21     6:41:49
5466  Lauren Bailey          F 18-24    189/197     1:17:48     3:02:56     4:44:38     3:38:54       18:23   15:21     6:41:49
5467  Carrie Bertschy        F 40-44    408/435     1:22:17     2:57:05     4:38:50     3:44:46       19:22   15:21     6:41:51
5468  Glen Paulsen           M 65-69      60/70     1:16:41     2:54:05     4:41:33     3:47:56       21:08   15:21     6:42:00
5469  Alexandra McDulin      F 25-29    358/376     1:31:09     3:09:17     4:47:02     3:32:54       17:52   15:21     6:42:10
5470  Steve Hamm             M 60-64    137/149     1:27:24     3:03:39     4:41:57     3:38:32       21:04   15:21     6:42:10
5471  Kathryn McAdams        F 45-49    337/366     1:22:33     2:59:21     4:38:00     3:42:54       21:51   15:22     6:42:14
5472  Gene Carroll           M 40-44    378/384     1:31:51     3:01:11     4:38:17     3:41:11       21:46   15:22     6:42:21
5473  Jean Little            F 35-39    448/481     1:26:33     3:05:41     4:47:01     3:36:50       20:12   15:22     6:42:30
5474  Terrie Wells           F 55-59    148/174     1:26:34     3:05:41     4:47:02     3:36:49       20:13   15:22     6:42:30
5475  Doug Whitmore          M 50-54    279/290     1:33:10     3:12:54     4:46:39     3:29:41       20:03   15:22     6:42:34
5476  Michelle Whitmore      F 45-49    338/366     1:33:10     3:12:54     4:46:39     3:29:41       20:02   15:22     6:42:34
5477  Wayne Hinaman          M 80-84        1/1     1:32:06     3:11:05     4:49:29     3:31:36       18:54   15:23     6:42:40
5478  Thomas Wilmans         M 45-49    349/362     1:32:33     3:14:27     4:48:19     3:28:14       19:51   15:23     6:42:40
5479  Shawn Nordheim         F 50-54    231/267     1:30:26     3:06:01     4:42:28     3:36:47       16:56   15:23     6:42:47
5480  Susan Wesley           F 65-69      19/27     1:37:10     3:17:14     4:48:56     3:25:36       19:34   15:23     6:42:49
5481  Rod Spearman           M 65-69      61/70     1:23:45     2:59:23     4:31:14     3:43:29       21:39   15:23     6:42:52
5482  Emily Spearman         F 35-39    449/481     1:23:44     2:59:21     4:31:14     3:43:31       21:38   15:23     6:42:52
5483  Jonathan French        M 30-34    415/425     1:38:02     3:31:32     5:06:11     3:11:27       14:37   15:23     6:42:58
5484  Becky Gardner          F 55-59    149/174     1:31:49     3:14:06     4:49:01     3:29:00       19:59   15:24     6:43:05
5485  Shani Karpinski        F 35-39    450/481     1:38:35     3:18:25     4:50:42     3:24:44       19:07   15:24     6:43:09
5486  Karen Kramer           F 55-59    150/174     1:37:10     3:16:45     4:48:56     3:26:37       19:12   15:24     6:43:21
5487  Judy Moermond          F 55-59    151/174     1:37:13     3:18:02     4:51:09     3:25:20       20:05   15:24     6:43:21
5488  Leora Hardy            F 70-74        6/9     1:37:10     3:16:46     4:48:59     3:26:36       19:12   15:24     6:43:22
5489  Dawn Delatorre         F 45-49    339/366     1:27:47     3:05:52     4:43:31     3:37:37       20:23   15:24     6:43:28
5490  Richard Pidgeon        M 65-69      62/70     1:36:13     3:18:45     4:52:37     3:24:48       19:53   15:25     6:43:32
5491  Steven Shapiro         M 60-64    138/149     1:36:16     3:18:42     4:52:37     3:24:51       19:57   15:25     6:43:32
5492  Dinah Meister          F 55-59    152/174     1:36:30     3:15:00     4:49:36     3:28:34       18:34   15:25     6:43:34
5493  Kim Clift              F 40-44    409/435     1:27:00     3:04:35     4:39:46     3:39:04       20:56   15:25     6:43:39
5494  Shannon Crews          F 35-39    451/481     1:34:15     3:14:37     4:48:13     3:29:09       18:23   15:25     6:43:45
5495  Danielle Tymitz        F 35-39    452/481     1:34:14     3:14:40     4:48:14     3:29:06       18:23   15:25     6:43:45
5496  Margie Skidmore        F 35-39    453/481     1:34:14     3:14:37     4:48:14     3:29:09       18:24   15:25     6:43:45
5497  Danielle Jarrett       F 35-39    454/481     1:34:14     3:14:41     4:48:14     3:29:06       18:25   15:25     6:43:46
5498  Alex Taft              M 01-17      10/12     1:14:58     2:49:07     4:32:42     3:54:47       22:01   15:25     6:43:54
5499  Marsha White           F 25-29    359/376     1:28:37     3:04:10     4:44:35     3:39:46       19:51   15:26     6:43:56
5500  Dorota Bagdziun        F 40-44    410/435     1:34:03     3:15:51     4:48:40     3:28:07       20:19   15:26     6:43:58
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5501  Victoria Keating       F 30-34    420/462     1:34:04     3:15:53     4:48:44     3:28:08       20:15   15:26     6:44:01
5502  Colleen McAdams Rudise F 50-54    232/267     1:29:51     3:05:33     4:44:12     3:38:34       18:22   15:26     6:44:07
5503  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54    233/267     1:30:13     3:04:50     4:40:35     3:39:19       21:34   15:26     6:44:08
5504  Ashley Roll            F 30-34    421/462     1:29:57     3:04:57     4:45:05     3:39:14       18:42   15:26     6:44:11
5505  Silvia Hausknecht      F 35-39    455/481     1:32:32     3:14:55     4:48:43     3:29:20       20:22   15:26     6:44:14
5506  Issy Beyer             F 30-34    422/462     1:31:25     3:08:23     4:44:12     3:35:53       20:35   15:26     6:44:15
5507  Rachel Tovinitti       F 25-29    360/376     1:23:20     2:53:09     4:32:22     3:51:11       20:30   15:26     6:44:19
5508  Steve Dressing         M 60-64    139/149     1:39:05     3:21:04     4:54:43     3:23:43       18:30   15:27     6:44:46
5509  Brian Taft             M 40-44    379/384     1:14:58     2:49:07     4:32:42     3:55:50       23:03   15:28     6:44:57
5510  Vickey Rowe            F 60-64      76/91     1:32:08     3:12:02     4:49:28     3:33:00       20:41   15:28     6:45:02
5511  Ron Robertson          M 55-59    247/259     1:42:01     3:23:22     4:59:16     3:21:42       19:02   15:28     6:45:04
5512  Jack Boehnlein         M 65-69      63/70     1:42:11     3:23:08     4:59:16     3:21:56       19:09   15:28     6:45:04
5513  Lisa Jordan            F 45-49    340/366     1:27:14     3:05:23     4:39:11     3:39:42       20:11   15:28     6:45:05
5514  Jerry Mahn             M 50-54    280/290     1:19:21     2:52:18     4:28:44     3:52:54       26:14   15:28     6:45:12
5515  Lisa Swan              F 50-54    234/267     1:28:11     3:04:36     4:44:05     3:40:38       17:34   15:28     6:45:13
5516  Bradley Downing        M 35-39    439/445     1:23:35     2:59:37     4:37:32     3:45:42       21:12   15:29     6:45:19
5517  Bonnie Ossege          F 55-59    153/174     1:23:39     2:59:41     4:37:49     3:45:46       21:16   15:29     6:45:27
5518  Mike Neale             M 50-54    281/290     1:23:25     2:52:53     4:44:07     3:52:39       19:19   15:29     6:45:32
5519  Katy Fetzer            F 30-34    423/462     1:28:08     3:01:34     4:39:12     3:44:09       19:59   15:30     6:45:43
5520  Alex Clapper           F 30-34    424/462     1:27:09     3:07:16     4:45:39     3:38:29       18:16   15:30     6:45:44
5521  Bruce Purdy            M 60-64    140/149     1:32:12     3:13:55     4:51:50     3:31:57       19:56   15:30     6:45:52
5522  Rachel Mabry           F 25-29    361/376     1:25:02     2:55:35     4:32:53     3:50:20       22:16   15:30     6:45:55
5523  Shannon Sommers        F 35-39    456/481     1:21:43     3:13:49     4:59:12     3:32:08       19:35   15:30     6:45:57
5524  Colleen Brock          F 50-54    235/267     1:26:41     3:10:21     4:48:00     3:35:37       21:11   15:30     6:45:58
5525  Peter Smith            M 35-39    440/445     1:21:42     3:13:47     4:59:13     3:32:12       19:34   15:30     6:45:58
5526  Christine Stanley      F 30-34    425/462     1:22:15     3:01:52     4:45:45     3:44:14       19:50   15:30     6:46:05
5527  Carol Huesing          M 55-59    248/259     1:37:10     3:20:53     4:59:45     3:25:14       18:14   15:30     6:46:06
5528  Beth Schindler         F 50-54    236/267     1:37:15     3:17:53     4:51:09     3:28:19       19:54   15:31     6:46:11
5529  Maria Palmieri         F 45-49    341/366     1:42:00     3:26:15     4:55:28     3:19:57       18:37   15:31     6:46:11
5530  Lynn Corson            F 65-69      20/27     1:37:14     3:17:53     4:51:07     3:28:19       19:55   15:31     6:46:11
5531  Mark Stahley           M 45-49    350/362     1:20:48     2:57:15     4:37:28     3:48:57       21:14   15:31     6:46:12
5532  Kelly Cardona          M 35-39    441/445     1:29:30     3:04:18     4:43:12     3:42:11       20:21   15:31     6:46:29
5533  Sharon Cardona         F 40-44    411/435     1:29:30     3:04:16     4:43:16     3:42:13       20:22   15:31     6:46:29
5534  Michael Ellington      M 45-49    351/362     1:31:58     3:14:34     4:52:39     3:32:12       18:01   15:32     6:46:46
5535  Kelly Mixon            F 45-49    342/366     1:26:29     3:10:15     4:43:10     3:36:54       22:39   15:33     6:47:09
5536  Susan Moellinger       F 50-54    237/267     1:33:07     3:16:38     4:54:58     3:30:37       17:45   15:33     6:47:14
5537  George Ranson          M 45-49    352/362     1:23:18     2:56:10     4:36:03     3:51:13       20:38   15:33     6:47:23
5538  Maureen Bruewer        F 60-64      77/91     1:36:38     3:21:46     4:59:52     3:25:39       19:04   15:33     6:47:24
5539  Alicia Bruewer         F 30-34    426/462     1:36:38     3:21:39     4:59:50     3:25:46       19:04   15:33     6:47:24
5540  Robert Jones           M 50-54    282/290     1:26:31     3:03:44     4:45:31     3:43:47       21:48   15:34     6:47:30
5541  Monique Richards       F 35-39    457/481     1:27:14     3:05:22     4:47:02     3:42:22       17:14   15:34     6:47:44
5542  Susan Hertert          F 60-64      78/91     1:33:29     3:08:59     4:43:22     3:38:46       19:34   15:34     6:47:45
5543  Dana Angle             F 30-34    427/462     1:26:50     3:10:32     4:49:55     3:37:28       20:11   15:35     6:48:00
5544  Julia Snyder           F 50-54    238/267     1:29:06     3:09:48     4:50:12     3:38:22       21:18   15:35     6:48:10
5545  Carrie Vano            F 35-39    458/481     1:12:04     2:49:19     4:31:40     3:58:56       17:30   15:35     6:48:15
5546  Ray Anderson           M 30-34    416/425     1:30:38     3:09:22     4:51:18     3:39:05       17:32   15:36     6:48:27
5547  Lauren Banzhaf         F 30-34    428/462     1:30:38     3:09:23     4:51:15     3:39:05       17:33   15:36     6:48:27
5548  Ernie Sparks           M 45-49    353/362     1:28:29     3:06:59     4:47:02     3:41:42       20:19   15:36     6:48:41
5549  Jennifer Kelsen        F 30-34    429/462     1:25:49     3:11:42     4:43:04     3:37:09       21:20   15:37     6:48:51
5550  Alicia Noschang        F 35-39    459/481     1:25:50     3:11:43     4:43:05     3:37:09       21:20   15:37     6:48:51
5551  Brenda Rupp            F 45-49    343/366                 2:59:26     4:42:45     3:49:27       19:22   15:37     6:48:52
5552  Melissa Chadick        F 35-39    460/481     1:36:39     3:18:09     4:54:06     3:30:50       20:21   15:37     6:48:58
5553  Nathan Trester         M 30-34    417/425     1:23:53     3:00:32     4:44:08     3:48:28       20:32   15:37     6:49:00
5554  Erin Cameron           F 35-39    461/481     1:30:30     3:10:05     4:49:06     3:38:56       18:58   15:37     6:49:01
5555  Bev Grote              F 50-54    239/267     1:41:08     3:24:00     4:56:02     3:25:17       20:03   15:38     6:49:17
5556  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 50-54    240/267     1:41:08     3:24:00     4:56:02     3:25:17       20:03   15:38     6:49:17
5557  Linda Reiring          F 50-54    241/267     1:41:09     3:24:03     4:56:01     3:25:16       20:04   15:38     6:49:18
5558  Charles Nagle          M 55-59    249/259     1:27:36     3:05:32     4:45:18     3:43:56       22:22   15:38     6:49:27
5559  Kristin Frazier        F 40-44    412/435     1:30:20     3:09:51     4:50:21     3:39:42       17:51   15:38     6:49:33
5560  Cary Watson            M 55-59    250/259     1:32:47     3:14:39     4:51:48     3:35:02       20:33   15:39     6:49:41
5561  Marcia Storm           F 60-64      79/91     1:33:19     3:16:54     4:47:01     3:33:14       20:25   15:40     6:50:08
5562  Deana Schneider        F 50-54    242/267       55:44     2:52:49     4:37:45     3:57:34       23:47   15:40     6:50:22
5563  Steve Schneider        M 45-49    354/362       57:10     2:54:07     4:37:37     3:56:16       23:47   15:40     6:50:22
5564  Sarah Klaine           F 35-39    462/481       57:12     2:52:52     4:37:48     3:57:32       23:42   15:40     6:50:23
5565  Caitlin Klaine         F 30-34    430/462       57:14     2:52:53     4:37:54     3:57:31       23:42   15:40     6:50:23
5566  Jennifer Wuest         F 45-49    344/366       57:08     2:52:54     4:37:55     3:57:30       23:40   15:40     6:50:23
5567  Tristin Thompson       F 50-54    243/267       57:08     2:52:52     4:37:55     3:57:32       23:41   15:40     6:50:24
5568  Jody Bergman           F 50-54    244/267       55:44     2:52:47     4:37:44     3:57:38       23:39   15:40     6:50:24
5569  Heather Ciesielski     F 35-39    463/481       57:14     2:52:54     4:37:54     3:57:31       28:00   15:40     6:50:25
5570  Mary Lenari            F 70-74        7/9     1:35:54     3:17:15     4:51:15     3:33:11       20:54   15:40     6:50:26
5571  Darin Kroger           M 50-54    283/290     1:26:45     3:02:28     4:44:44     3:48:26       21:38   15:41     6:50:53
5572  Arron Baker            F 40-44    413/435     1:17:37     2:48:37     4:32:06     4:02:17       24:48   15:41     6:50:54
5573  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34    431/462     1:17:37     2:48:36     4:32:06     4:02:18       24:51   15:41     6:50:54
5574  Scharon Ball           F 55-59    154/174     1:35:24     3:24:22     4:58:02     3:26:32       18:23   15:41     6:50:54
5575  Scott Behler           M 25-29    319/323     1:09:52     2:21:08     3:55:26     4:29:49       29:56   15:42     6:50:57
5576  Min Chow               M 45-49    355/362     1:08:06     2:36:42     4:34:58     4:14:19       21:56   15:42     6:51:00
5577  Laura Baumann          F 50-54    245/267     1:26:10     3:04:01     4:48:00     3:47:19       21:25   15:42     6:51:20
5578  Robert Brunner         M 60-64    141/149     1:26:10     3:04:02     4:48:01     3:47:19       21:21   15:42     6:51:21
5579  Bethany Luckett        F 25-29    362/376     1:32:06     3:14:49     4:55:30     3:36:40       19:07   15:43     6:51:28
5580  Donna Luckett          F 55-59    155/174     1:32:07     3:14:51     4:55:30     3:36:38       19:07   15:43     6:51:29
5581  Raheem Henry           M 18-24    187/189     1:11:02     2:47:45     4:34:44     4:04:16       24:29   15:44     6:52:00
5582  Elizabeth Cornish      F 55-59    156/174     1:38:17     3:21:49     4:59:26     3:30:14       19:51   15:44     6:52:02
5583  Elizabeth Barnot       F 60-64      80/91     1:36:46     3:21:40     4:59:50     3:30:23       19:55   15:44     6:52:02
5584  Joann McMillin-Gardell F 65-69      21/27     1:36:43     3:21:42     4:59:51     3:30:22       19:57   15:44     6:52:03
5585  Louise Dafler          F 60-64      81/91     1:36:47     3:21:42     4:59:50     3:30:23       19:53   15:44     6:52:04
5586  Allison Mullins        F 30-34    432/462     1:25:22     3:08:05     4:48:15     3:44:07       21:42   15:44     6:52:11
5587  Sandy Tagher           F 45-49    345/366     1:32:41     3:20:46     5:11:17     3:31:27       14:19   15:44     6:52:12
5588  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49    356/362     1:32:08     3:10:03     4:27:02     3:42:32       25:18   15:45     6:52:34
5589  Amy Johnson            F 30-34    433/462     1:20:42     2:59:47     4:49:12     3:52:48       22:39   15:45     6:52:35
5590  Stephanie Cliett       F 50-54    246/267     1:21:27     2:56:17     4:37:13     3:56:26       22:48   15:46     6:52:42
5591  Alan Johnson           M 60-64    142/149     1:27:04     3:00:02     4:49:25     3:52:48       22:43   15:46     6:52:49
5592  Ian Dew                M 18-24    188/189     1:09:52     2:25:46     4:19:45     4:27:17       17:06   15:46     6:53:03
5593  Nick Dew               M 30-34    418/425     1:09:52     2:25:46     4:19:45     4:27:17       17:04   15:46     6:53:03
5594  Charles Meyer          M 65-69      64/70     1:41:55     3:28:46     5:03:48     3:24:22       18:51   15:47     6:53:07
5595  Andrew Cain            M 30-34    419/425     1:30:00     2:59:28     4:44:47     3:53:44       22:03   15:47     6:53:11
5596  Larry Wasson           M 60-64    143/149     1:31:01     3:12:46     4:53:08     3:40:27       20:01   15:47     6:53:12
5597  Marina White           F 30-34    434/462     1:31:03     3:12:45     4:53:08     3:40:28       20:01   15:47     6:53:13
5598  Miriam Jackobs         F 75-79        1/1     1:44:43     3:29:21     4:57:18     3:24:03       17:52   15:47     6:53:23
5599  Jeri Thomas            F 55-59    157/174     1:41:30     3:27:09     5:03:41     3:27:16       19:05   15:50     6:54:24
5600  Monique Stull          F 45-49    346/366     1:25:52     3:11:14     4:52:00     3:43:20       21:48   15:50     6:54:34
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5601  Peggy Kindinger        F 55-59    158/174     1:25:51     3:17:37     4:53:58     3:36:57       19:45   15:50     6:54:34
5602  Stayce Schuler         F 30-34    435/462     1:31:49     3:19:48     5:08:44     3:34:52       17:51   15:50     6:54:39
5603  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49    347/366     1:19:40     2:53:01     4:33:48     4:01:56       24:34   15:51     6:54:56
5604  Johanna Roberts-Willia F 25-29    363/376     1:30:52     3:13:09     4:53:32     3:41:49       17:35   15:51     6:54:58
5605  Jenine Fouss           F 35-39    464/481     1:37:10     3:18:54     4:55:36     3:36:11       21:35   15:51     6:55:04
5606  Shannon Schott         F 25-29    364/376     1:37:06     3:18:52     4:55:31     3:36:13       21:37   15:51     6:55:04
5607  Judy Hendrix           F 70-74        8/9     1:42:33     3:29:23     5:01:26     3:25:42       17:37   15:51     6:55:05
5608  Tia Dale               F 40-44    414/435     1:42:33     3:29:23     5:01:28     3:25:43       17:33   15:51     6:55:05
5609  Melissa Lane           F 50-54    247/267     1:42:33     3:29:24     5:01:28     3:25:42       17:36   15:51     6:55:05
5610  Ashley Blaine          F 30-34    436/462     1:42:33     3:29:24     5:01:27     3:25:42       17:36   15:51     6:55:06
5611  Lynn Rough             F 45-49    348/366     1:33:40     3:21:20     5:00:40     3:33:50       17:16   15:51     6:55:09
5612  Rose Gallant           F 30-34    437/462     1:26:39     3:13:09     4:49:59     3:42:12       21:08   15:52     6:55:20
5613  Ronnie Frostig         M 55-59    251/259     1:35:46     3:21:33     5:00:05     3:34:01       17:41   15:52     6:55:34
5614  Gail Alford            F 60-64      82/91     1:36:56     3:20:48     4:59:36     3:34:54       17:52   15:52     6:55:41
5615  Derek Murphy           M 45-49    357/362     1:22:15     2:52:53     4:35:02     4:02:53       23:02   15:53     6:55:45
5616  Kaitlyn Richter        F 30-34    438/462     1:30:51     3:13:08     4:53:32     3:42:42       18:25   15:53     6:55:50
5617  Lew Rishel             M 55-59    252/259     1:33:45     3:18:22     4:58:34     3:37:40       21:21   15:53     6:56:02
5618  Candace Rishel         F 40-44    415/435     1:33:46     3:18:20     4:58:39     3:37:43       21:19   15:53     6:56:02
5619  Nicole Lacey           F 18-24    190/197     1:26:14     3:03:18     4:43:29     3:52:53       24:49   15:54     6:56:11
5620  Mason Tirtonegoro-Pott M 01-17      11/12     1:09:46     2:38:10     4:34:10     4:18:45       30:07   15:55     6:56:55
5621  Paul Huffman           M 30-34    420/425     1:30:38     3:04:07     4:48:59     3:52:54       23:01   15:55     6:57:00
5622  Allison Zachary        F 18-24    191/197     1:37:25     3:19:42     4:55:28     3:37:37       21:31   15:56     6:57:19
5623  Lisa Zachary           F 50-54    248/267     1:37:25     3:19:40     4:55:29     3:37:40       21:31   15:56     6:57:19
5624  Deb Taylor             F 50-54    249/267     1:29:39     3:16:47     4:55:20     3:40:34       20:06   15:56     6:57:21
5625  Erica Yan              F 25-29    365/376     1:40:03     3:24:00     4:59:07     3:34:02       19:50   15:58     6:58:01
5626  Leeann Hazel Babel     F 25-29    366/376     1:38:03     3:31:30     5:06:12     3:26:34       18:39   15:58     6:58:04
5627  Christopher Daniels    M 40-44    380/384     1:34:06     3:09:27     4:40:26     3:48:56       24:21   15:59     6:58:22
5628  George Basil           M 60-64    144/149     1:25:38     3:14:31     4:55:12     3:43:55       20:28   15:59     6:58:25
5629  Cindy Abell            F 55-59    159/174     1:25:38     3:14:31     4:55:13     3:43:55       20:27   15:59     6:58:25
5630  Andy Long              M 35-39    442/445     1:39:25     3:26:31     5:03:04     3:31:58       18:10   15:59     6:58:29
5631  Jim Moeller            M 55-59    253/259     1:31:12     3:12:46     4:57:35     3:46:01       19:29   15:59     6:58:46
5632  John Mercado           M 50-54    284/290     1:29:10     3:15:19     4:55:20     3:43:32       20:15   16:00     6:58:50
5633  Sean Mercado           M 30-34    421/425     1:29:10     3:15:19     4:55:20     3:43:31       20:15   16:00     6:58:50
5634  Laurence MacOn         M 70-74      16/19     1:32:08     3:10:33     4:52:11     3:48:38       22:48   16:00     6:59:11
5635  Elena Weiss            F 35-39    465/481     1:39:30     3:24:51     5:02:12     3:34:32       19:50   16:01     6:59:22
5636  Saterra Grissom        F 35-39    466/481     1:35:02     3:23:51     5:02:27     3:35:41       19:14   16:01     6:59:32
5637  David Sauers           M 65-69      65/70     1:42:12     3:23:23     5:02:06     3:36:20       20:23   16:02     6:59:42
5638  Amanda Flinders        F 30-34    439/462     1:28:19     3:11:18     4:55:22     3:48:30       21:24   16:02     6:59:47
5639  Janet Christoff        F 60-64      83/91     1:43:05     3:33:25     4:55:27     3:26:28       21:26   16:02     6:59:53
5640  Rachel Priester        F 40-44    416/435     1:36:53     3:21:06     5:00:09     3:38:51       17:58   16:02     6:59:57
5641  Lesley Fearnley        F 60-64      84/91     1:36:54     3:21:09     5:00:10     3:38:49       17:58   16:02     6:59:58
5642  William Schneider      M 50-54    285/290     1:20:32     3:08:54     4:58:11     3:51:11       20:16   16:02     7:00:04
5643  Emily Schneider        F 18-24    192/197     1:20:33     3:08:54     4:58:12     3:51:11       20:12   16:02     7:00:04
5644  Greg Wilp              M 65-69      66/70     1:33:06     3:17:10     4:53:35     3:42:55       23:08   16:02     7:00:05
5645  Randy Marksberry       M 35-39    443/445     1:21:21     3:01:40     4:32:15     3:58:26       24:42   16:03     7:00:06
5646  Roblyn Skibinski       F 40-44    417/435     1:35:08     3:16:37     5:00:52     3:43:38       18:12   16:03     7:00:14
5647  Stacey Gomes           F 30-34    440/462     1:30:19     3:13:24     4:56:15     3:46:55       19:50   16:03     7:00:19
5648  Rita Bowles            F 65-69      22/27     1:36:35     3:18:20     4:57:46     3:42:10       20:53   16:03     7:00:29
5649  Jamie Friend           F 18-24    193/197     1:18:27     2:46:06     4:12:33     4:14:33       29:44   16:04     7:00:39
5650  Elizabeth Duff         F 40-44    418/435     1:29:45     3:08:25     4:48:50     3:52:37       21:58   16:05     7:01:02
5651  Marcella Pennington    F 35-39    467/481     1:29:45     3:08:25     4:48:50     3:52:38       21:59   16:05     7:01:03
5652  Frank Walaitis         M 50-54    286/290     1:36:21     3:32:41     5:06:14     3:28:29       18:27   16:05     7:01:09
5653  Ellen Gould            F 55-59    160/174     1:37:39     3:25:56     5:07:51     3:35:17       16:46   16:05     7:01:12
5654  Tammy Alverson         F 55-59    161/174     1:33:42     3:09:26     4:51:30     3:52:05       23:14   16:06     7:01:30
5655  David Wolfe            M 55-59    254/259     1:36:43     3:33:03     5:06:36     3:28:29       18:25   16:06     7:01:31
5656  Susan Schneider        F 60-64      85/91     1:35:12     3:18:12     4:53:39     3:43:28       22:01   16:06     7:01:39
5657  Brenda Harry           F 60-64      86/91     1:43:56     3:30:39     5:05:50     3:31:07       19:48   16:06     7:01:45
5658  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      87/91     1:43:56     3:30:40     5:05:50     3:31:06       19:50   16:06     7:01:45
5659  Traci Hermann          F 55-59    162/174     1:33:08     3:16:31     4:59:08     3:45:19       20:28   16:06     7:01:49
5660  Carol Jackson          F 60-64      88/91     1:19:40     2:56:13     4:41:05     4:05:40       23:17   16:07     7:01:52
5661  Laura Shorter          F 45-49    349/366     1:42:51     3:28:37     5:06:59     3:33:17       20:04   16:07     7:01:54
5662  Leatrice Riley         F 50-54    250/267     1:42:52     3:28:37     5:06:12     3:33:17       20:02   16:07     7:01:54
5663  Katherine Greer        F 50-54    251/267     1:18:27     3:03:35     4:52:17     3:58:20       20:11   16:07     7:01:55
5664  Jennifer Townsend      F 18-24    194/197     1:23:08     3:10:49     4:56:02     3:51:08       21:11   16:07     7:01:56
5665  Meredith Hinger        F 18-24    195/197     1:23:07     3:10:49     4:55:59     3:51:09       21:11   16:07     7:01:57
5666  Charlie King           M 45-49    358/362     1:21:44     2:57:35     4:40:34     4:04:38       27:51   16:07     7:02:13
5667  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    419/435     1:31:18     3:11:46     4:57:24     3:50:33       21:36   16:08     7:02:18
5668  Chinlin Huang          F 45-49    350/366     1:32:30     3:11:16     4:49:40     3:51:22       23:37   16:08     7:02:37
5669  Danette Taulbee        F 55-59    163/174     1:28:50     3:13:14     4:55:03     3:50:05       22:13   16:10     7:03:18
5670  Willeah Cato           F 40-44    420/435     1:30:33     3:18:18     5:00:13     3:45:31       20:02   16:11     7:03:48
5671  Angela Harmon          F 40-44    421/435     1:35:03     3:20:57     4:57:52     3:43:08       21:21   16:12     7:04:05
5672  Raza Zaidi             M 30-34    422/425     1:22:14     3:03:38     4:50:53     4:00:41       24:13   16:12     7:04:18
5673  Kathy Dennison         F 45-49    351/366     1:37:27                 5:02:57                   20:54   16:12     7:04:22
5674  Leslie Holton          F 45-49    352/366     1:37:13     3:24:23     5:04:14     3:40:02       21:03   16:12     7:04:24
5675  Tony Newboult          M 55-59    255/259     1:33:08     3:13:38     4:57:55     3:50:51       21:33   16:13     7:04:29
5676  Jamie Sizemore         F 55-59    164/174     1:44:50     3:32:05     5:08:48     3:32:26       20:18   16:13     7:04:31
5677  Wes Barnette           M 25-29    320/323     1:28:37     2:57:13     4:36:50     4:07:39       28:47   16:13     7:04:52
5678  Tiffanie Scott         F 45-49    353/366     1:26:28     3:09:34     4:55:56     3:55:19       19:18   16:13     7:04:52
5679  Ryan Adams             M 30-34    423/425     1:27:30     3:16:49     5:06:23     3:48:28       20:02   16:14     7:05:17
5680  Jami Adams             F 30-34    441/462     1:27:30     3:16:50     5:06:22     3:48:29       20:04   16:14     7:05:18
5681  Katrina Hamilton       F 30-34    442/462     1:25:56     3:04:18     4:48:18     4:01:02       22:38   16:15     7:05:20
5682  Jessica Ellington      F 40-44    422/435     1:31:50     3:19:47     5:08:59     3:45:34       20:08   16:15     7:05:21
5683  Brian Barclay          M 30-34    424/425     1:27:34     3:03:08     4:49:46     4:02:19       22:42   16:15     7:05:27
5684  Brittani Ristau        F 30-34    443/462     1:27:34     3:03:08     4:49:45     4:02:19       22:42   16:15     7:05:27
5685  Tom Gertz              M 60-64    145/149     1:39:59     3:31:25     5:08:36     3:34:05       22:16   16:15     7:05:29
5686  Aiden Howell           M 01-17      12/12     1:31:11     3:19:48     5:08:59     3:45:43       20:14   16:15     7:05:30
5687  Caterina Phillips      F 45-49    354/366     1:31:11     3:19:48     5:08:54     3:45:45       20:20   16:15     7:05:32
5688  Melanie Bates          F 60-64      89/91     1:38:16     3:25:28     5:04:28     3:40:19       20:54   16:16     7:05:46
5689  Eric Blake             M 25-29    321/323     1:28:36     2:57:15     4:36:36     4:08:35       29:45   16:16     7:05:49
5690  Myron Malixi           M 25-29    322/323     1:37:22     3:20:24     5:00:26     3:45:36       19:36   16:16     7:06:00
5691  Lloyd Stines           M 70-74      17/19     1:36:32     3:22:11     5:04:26     3:43:50       21:00   16:16     7:06:01
5692  Kaitlin Malixi         F 30-34    444/462     1:37:22     3:20:25     5:00:26     3:45:36       19:37   16:16     7:06:01
5693  Jessica Anderfuren     F 30-34    445/462     1:21:32     3:05:03     4:42:09     4:01:14       26:10   16:17     7:06:17
5694  Rachel Foster          F 25-29    367/376     1:35:32     3:16:23     4:55:43     3:50:47       22:43   16:19     7:07:10
5695  Ya T Hsieh             F 30-34    446/462     1:42:10     3:32:00     5:04:02     3:35:22       21:39   16:19     7:07:21
5696  Tom Jacob              M 25-29    323/323     1:14:32     2:56:34     4:48:27     4:11:51       24:23   16:22     7:08:24
5697  Steve Maddox           M 45-49    359/362     1:38:49     3:27:15     5:06:50     3:41:20       22:10   16:22     7:08:34
5698  Robert A. Benedict     M 75-79        7/8     1:27:41     3:09:25     4:59:47     3:59:19       22:41   16:22     7:08:44
5699  Theresa Yockey         F 55-59    165/174     1:34:27     3:24:28     5:07:24     3:44:57       20:34   16:24     7:09:24
5700  Kimberly McMunn        F 40-44    423/435     1:41:28     3:30:23     5:11:27     3:39:10       20:25   16:24     7:09:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5701  Roz Kelley             F 65-69      23/27     1:31:20     3:15:54     4:59:14     3:53:43       23:13   16:24     7:09:37
5702  Mary Williams          F 55-59    166/174     1:29:16     3:10:18     4:56:00     3:59:21       24:14   16:24     7:09:38
5703  Paul Williams          M 55-59    256/259     1:22:15     3:01:34     4:56:01     4:08:05       24:11   16:24     7:09:38
5704  Karen Turner           F 35-39    468/481     1:37:40     3:11:14     4:57:32     3:58:42       23:10   16:25     7:09:56
5705  Monique Smith          F 30-34    447/462     1:37:41     3:11:14     4:57:33     3:58:43       23:09   16:25     7:09:56
5706  Laura Cole             F 35-39    469/481     1:23:20     2:57:34     4:53:50     4:12:25       21:52   16:25     7:09:58
5707  Yvette Gerdes          F 40-44    424/435     1:35:03     3:21:06     5:04:59     3:48:54       22:08   16:25     7:09:59
5708  David Cadle            M 50-54    287/290     1:39:18     3:26:39     5:07:54     3:43:22       21:06   16:25     7:10:00
5709  Vickie Cadle           F 45-49    355/366     1:39:18     3:26:36     5:07:53     3:43:25       21:09   16:25     7:10:01
5710  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 55-59    167/174     1:43:51     3:37:52     4:58:38     3:32:22       25:37   16:26     7:10:13
5711  Michael Fairbairn      M 50-54    288/290     1:35:03     3:21:08     5:02:55     3:49:40       21:19   16:27     7:10:48
5712  Cynthia Fairbairn      F 50-54    252/267     1:35:04     3:20:57     5:02:56     3:49:51       21:21   16:27     7:10:48
5713  Nancy McCann           F 50-54    253/267     1:24:27     3:21:22     5:11:47     3:49:39       20:22   16:28     7:11:01
5714  Kelly Meade            F 30-34    448/462     1:34:32     3:20:46     5:06:05     3:50:54       15:30   16:29     7:11:40
5715  Randy Brinkley         M 65-69      67/70     1:34:11     3:21:40     5:02:23     3:50:34       21:10   16:30     7:12:13
5716  Claudia Tuori          F 65-69      24/27     1:31:20     3:11:36     5:00:25     4:00:49       20:07   16:31     7:12:24
5717  Nancy Zadek            F 65-69      25/27       58:05     2:59:35     4:56:32     4:12:59       23:52   16:31     7:12:33
5718  Julie Duffy            F 45-49    356/366     1:28:38     3:09:32     4:52:47     4:03:25       25:20   16:32     7:12:56
5719  Edna Gibbs             F 50-54    254/267     1:43:38     3:31:47     5:12:14     3:41:50       20:49   16:33     7:13:37
5720  Evelyn Jones           F 55-59    168/174     1:43:38     3:31:48     5:12:14     3:41:50       20:53   16:34     7:13:38
5721  Erica Leppert          F 30-34    449/462     1:16:09     3:03:11     4:53:26     4:10:39       22:33   16:34     7:13:49
5722  Hannah Smith           F 25-29    368/376     1:20:50     2:54:17     4:42:46     4:19:55       25:53   16:35     7:14:11
5723  Kevin Dwyer            M 40-44    381/384     1:20:50     2:54:14     4:42:46     4:19:58       25:53   16:35     7:14:12
5724  Walter Evans           M 50-54    289/290     1:46:25     3:35:45     5:19:32     3:38:43       18:39   16:35     7:14:28
5725  Ruth Sellen            F 30-34    450/462     1:31:13     3:15:58     5:04:12     3:58:48       19:43   16:36     7:14:45
5726  Miranda Hanselman      F 30-34    451/462     1:47:20     3:40:58     4:58:43     3:34:01       24:47   16:37     7:14:58
5727  Thomas Hansleman       F 35-39    470/481     1:47:22     3:41:02     4:58:43     3:34:00       24:46   16:37     7:15:01
5728  Scott Momburg          M 50-54    290/290     1:43:29     3:33:05     5:15:35     3:42:17       20:22   16:37     7:15:21
5729  Kristen Post           F 40-44    425/435     1:30:50     3:12:20     4:56:31     4:03:23       23:32   16:38     7:15:42
5730  Joseph Thorpe          M 55-59    257/259     1:42:59     3:34:06     5:16:27     3:42:03       21:31   16:39     7:16:09
5731  Jennifer Ortlepp       F 35-39    471/481     1:45:00     3:34:46     5:11:06     3:42:12       21:50   16:41     7:16:58
5732  Terri Joseph           F 50-54    255/267     1:36:22     3:30:19     5:17:03     3:47:18       20:29   16:43     7:17:37
5733  Lane Rizkallah         F 25-29    369/376     1:17:44     3:05:03     4:55:38     4:13:05       26:29   16:44     7:18:08
5734  Brittany Goode         F 30-34    452/462     1:37:10     3:25:20     5:17:56     3:53:03       19:01   16:44     7:18:22
5735  Jess Prussia           F 35-39    472/481     1:29:56     3:11:06     4:56:07     4:08:07       25:18   16:46     7:19:13
5736  Nicki Eichhold         F 40-44    426/435     1:34:00     3:27:27     5:09:28     3:52:10       22:32   16:47     7:19:37
5737  Julia Hartmann         F 55-59    169/174     1:34:08     3:27:28     5:09:29     3:52:10       22:33   16:47     7:19:38
5738  Mary Ruiz              F 45-49    357/366     1:20:15     3:06:32     4:57:08     4:13:09       26:32   16:47     7:19:40
5739  Roger Nunlist          M 60-64    146/149     1:46:09     3:35:58     5:17:48     3:44:43       23:12   16:50     7:20:40
5740  Tina Turner            F 50-54    256/267     1:31:16     3:19:22     5:08:29     4:01:19       21:36   16:50     7:20:41
5741  Mike Akison            M 45-49    360/362     1:25:18     3:07:37     5:00:57     4:13:14       26:10   16:50     7:20:51
5742  Kathryn Lynch          F 25-29    370/376     1:25:13     3:12:55     5:00:22     4:09:02       24:49   16:53     7:21:56
5743  Laramy Millen          M 35-39    444/445     1:25:14     3:06:31     5:00:22     4:15:26       24:48   16:53     7:21:56
5744  Leah Cornish           F 25-29    371/376     2:08:16     3:51:47     5:29:24     3:30:14       19:52   16:53     7:22:01
5745  Lisa Marie Duncan      F 50-54    257/267     1:40:04     3:29:18     5:13:46     3:53:10       21:10   16:54     7:22:27
5746  Sarah Ivey             F 25-29    372/376     1:40:06     3:29:20     5:13:48     3:53:10       21:11   16:54     7:22:29
5747  Ashley Evans           F 30-34    453/462     1:35:57     3:25:56     5:09:37     3:56:53       21:53   16:55     7:22:49
5748  Gabrielle Haynes       F 25-29    373/376     1:29:46     3:11:37     4:57:14     4:11:23       24:47   16:55     7:23:00
5749  Emily Troutman         F 30-34    454/462     1:41:22     3:30:20     5:15:23     3:53:20       22:11   16:57     7:23:40
5750  Rhonda Campanello      F 45-49    358/366     1:37:29     3:32:29     5:15:13     3:51:43       22:44   16:58     7:24:11
5751  Susan Conrad           F 40-44    427/435     1:37:29     3:32:28     5:15:13     3:51:44       22:47   16:58     7:24:11
5752  Danielle Koroschetz    F 35-39    473/481     1:41:26     3:29:59     5:16:47     3:54:24       21:45   16:58     7:24:23
5753  Scott Snyder           M 55-59    258/259     1:41:26     3:29:59     5:16:47     3:54:24       21:45   16:58     7:24:23
5754  Daniel Canter          M 60-64    147/149     1:26:37     3:14:48     5:06:40     4:09:37       21:37   16:58     7:24:24
5755  Tracy Ortman           F 50-54    258/267     1:34:27     3:24:28     5:07:23     3:59:57       23:25   16:58     7:24:25
5756  Alan Moore             M 65-69      68/70     1:41:00     3:36:26     5:20:05     3:48:17       22:32   16:59     7:24:43
5757  Allison Hills          F 18-24    196/197     1:34:15     3:14:54     5:01:55     4:10:06       25:16   17:00     7:25:00
5758  Kathleen Covington     F 55-59    170/174     1:30:21     3:23:21     5:08:57     4:01:45       22:40   17:00     7:25:06
5759  Tracey Teague          F 40-44    428/435     1:35:51     3:25:52     5:08:21     3:59:58       23:22   17:01     7:25:50
5760  Kathy Edwards          F 55-59    171/174     1:42:14     3:37:54     5:01:58     3:48:06       23:57   17:02     7:25:59
5761  Mary-Elizabeth Pratt   F 18-24    197/197     1:39:07     3:23:44     5:06:36     4:02:25       26:39   17:02     7:26:09
5762  Emily Silver           F 50-54    259/267     1:34:36     3:19:03     5:02:38     4:07:13       23:37   17:02     7:26:16
5763  Samantha Silver        F 01-17        7/7     1:34:39     3:19:15     5:02:45     4:07:05       23:40   17:03     7:26:20
5764  Megan Ratley           F 30-34    455/462     1:35:50     3:28:03     5:17:23     3:58:30       19:36   17:03     7:26:33
5765  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    474/481     1:35:50     3:28:07     5:17:23     3:58:42       19:41   17:04     7:26:48
5766  Katy Drennan           F 35-39    475/481     1:37:02     3:21:22     5:08:09     4:05:32       23:06   17:04     7:26:54
5767  Kimberlee Dinn         F 45-49    359/366     1:35:41     3:24:23     5:08:14     4:03:05       26:12   17:05     7:27:27
5768  Donna Slama            F 55-59    172/174     1:30:42     3:14:46     5:07:52     4:12:53       24:50   17:06     7:27:39
5769  Robert Byrd            M 45-49    361/362     1:39:53     3:21:43     5:03:28     4:06:16       27:47   17:06     7:27:58
5770  Chad Cassidy           M 40-44    382/384     1:37:11     3:37:56     5:22:14     3:50:12       21:04   17:07     7:28:08
5771  Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54    260/267     1:37:09     3:38:00     5:22:14     3:50:09       21:07   17:07     7:28:08
5772  Helen Gaynor           F 65-69      26/27     1:43:57     3:37:14     5:24:42     3:51:26       21:07   17:08     7:28:40
5773  Gregory Gaynor         M 70-74      18/19     1:43:55     3:37:11     5:24:41     3:51:48       21:27   17:09     7:28:58
5774  Connie Hollins         F 60-64      90/91     1:37:42     3:31:23     5:19:17     3:57:48       22:55   17:09     7:29:11
5775  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    360/366     1:47:13     3:34:18     5:19:33     3:55:46       22:51   17:11     7:30:03
5776  Amy Jardon             F 40-44    429/435     1:38:09     3:24:49     5:13:10     4:05:30       23:55   17:12     7:30:19
5777  Mary Michels-Cole      F 45-49    361/366     1:33:46     3:25:56     5:20:01     4:04:36       23:16   17:12     7:30:32
5778  Jim Kohl               M 55-59    259/259     1:44:18     3:47:07     5:33:03     3:43:36       18:38   17:13     7:30:42
5779  Nicholas Kohl          M 18-24    189/189     1:44:29     3:47:17     5:33:03     3:43:26       18:38   17:13     7:30:42
5780  Raj Paul Tuli          M 40-44    383/384     2:01:05                                           26:08   17:14     7:31:08
5781  Ian Adams              M 30-34    425/425     1:50:46                                           34:44   17:14     7:31:08
5782  Molly Woods            F 40-44    430/435                 2:29:04     4:42:31     5:02:05       19:55   17:14     7:31:08
5783  Sarah Singleton        F 35-39    476/481                                                     2:38:42   17:14     7:31:11
5784  Mary K Chuey           F 65-69      27/27     1:46:23     3:47:06     5:09:27     3:44:11       22:12   17:14     7:31:17
5785  Lashanna Harris        F 40-44    431/435     1:37:40     3:23:10     5:10:31     4:08:12               17:14     7:31:21
5786  Michael Harris         M 40-44    384/384     1:37:45     3:23:08     5:10:26     4:08:15               17:14     7:31:22
5787  Erin Kinne             F 30-34    456/462     1:15:01     3:14:13     5:12:10     4:17:31       26:40   17:15     7:31:44
5788  Susan Crowe            F 55-59    173/174     1:47:37     3:35:31     5:17:07     3:56:22       23:09   17:15     7:31:53
5789  Niki Corbett           F 40-44    432/435     1:32:42     3:20:48     5:11:19     4:11:06       25:39   17:15     7:31:53
5790  Duma Siahaan           F 30-34    457/462     1:25:19     3:11:43     5:06:52     4:21:43       24:41   17:19     7:33:25
5791  Robert Platt           M 60-64    148/149     1:46:58     3:44:02     5:29:23     3:50:44               17:22     7:34:46
5792  Judy Shuppert          F 50-54    261/267     1:46:17     3:43:56     5:27:03     3:52:06       23:37   17:25     7:36:01
5793  Susan Holding          F 55-59    174/174     1:46:16     3:43:57                 3:52:06       23:36   17:25     7:36:02
5794  Kelly Wagner           F 35-39    477/481     1:39:16     3:45:23     5:25:02     3:51:27               17:27     7:36:50
5795  Kim Johnson            F 30-34    458/462     1:39:16     3:45:22     5:25:02     3:51:28               17:27     7:36:50
5796  Mary Pitts             F 40-44    433/435     1:34:15     3:27:45     5:18:08     4:09:09       22:31   17:27     7:36:54
5797  Gregory Chaconas       M 70-74      19/19     1:38:10     3:28:45     5:16:28     4:08:54       27:05   17:29     7:37:38
5798  Sueann Loop            F 45-49    362/366     2:10:04     3:57:31     5:36:53     3:40:49       20:54   17:30     7:38:20
5799  Katie Harvey           F 30-34    459/462     1:43:36     3:46:57     5:35:02     3:53:53               17:36     7:40:49
5800  Lonnie Smith           M 60-64    149/149       57:10     2:52:47     4:37:49     4:49:46     1:15:56   17:40     7:42:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Kimberly King          F 45-49    363/366     1:45:51     3:42:43     5:30:18     4:01:25       24:17   17:43     7:44:07
5802  Lisa Phillips          F 35-39    478/481     1:45:51     3:42:43     5:30:19     4:01:25       24:19   17:43     7:44:07
5803  Betty Olmstead         F 70-74        9/9     1:45:13     3:37:48     5:24:22     4:07:01               17:45     7:44:48
5804  Kayla Wharff           F 25-29    374/376     1:30:06     3:21:29     5:13:03     4:23:20       23:32   17:45     7:44:48
5805  Nancy Nally            F 40-44    434/435     1:46:10     3:44:38     5:29:21     4:00:13       20:32   17:45     7:44:50
5806  Teresa Jardon          F 45-49    364/366     1:46:31                 5:33:31                           17:47     7:45:39
5807  Ken Pflanz             M 65-69      69/70     1:52:01                 5:29:43                           17:54     7:48:57
5808  Lea Hill               F 30-34    460/462     1:37:47     3:23:14     5:10:35     4:27:05               17:58     7:50:19
5809  Elba Pena              F 45-49    365/366     1:45:06     3:29:33     5:22:32     4:21:32               17:59     7:51:04
5810  Chofiet Roemersma      F 25-29    375/376     1:43:03     3:54:08     5:42:27     3:57:12               18:00     7:51:19
5811  Judith Roemersma       F 50-54    262/267     1:43:03     3:54:07     5:42:26     3:57:14               18:00     7:51:21
5812  Jody Anderson          F 50-54    263/267     1:36:42     3:27:44     5:30:17     4:25:24               18:04     7:53:07
5813  Debbie Kaplan          F 50-54    264/267     1:37:02     3:30:26     5:27:04     4:22:55               18:04     7:53:20
5814  Minh Truong            M 45-49    362/362     1:36:29     3:33:22     5:24:43     4:20:07               18:05     7:53:28
5815  Kyle Horseman          M 35-39    445/445     1:36:28     3:33:22     5:24:45     4:20:40               18:06     7:54:01
5816  Suzie Reiter           F 50-54    265/267     1:50:43     3:47:09     5:36:28     4:07:21               18:07     7:54:30
5817  Angela Noelle Kenney   F 50-54    266/267     1:45:37     3:45:22     5:39:30     4:09:32       24:52   18:08     7:54:54
5818  Minah Jallah           F 35-39    479/481     1:45:05     3:43:25     5:41:53     4:11:31       24:54   18:08     7:54:55
5819  Natalie Graves         F 50-54    267/267     1:41:31     3:33:19     5:24:47     4:21:43               18:08     7:55:01
5820  Melissa Grinko         F 35-39    480/481     1:32:03     3:21:59     5:22:48     4:34:05       24:21   18:11     7:56:04
5821  Laura Cannon           F 30-34    461/462     1:36:22     3:26:15     5:24:37     4:30:07               18:11     7:56:22
5822  Dana Violet            F 30-34    462/462     1:49:38                 5:37:20                           18:18     7:59:28
5823  Chris Christofield     M 75-79        8/8     1:38:21                 5:42:14                           18:25     8:02:27
5824  Victoria Clough        F 60-64      91/91     1:55:33                 5:45:46                           18:32     8:05:21
5825  Michael Gutzwiller     M 65-69      70/70     1:55:34                 5:45:46                           18:32     8:05:22
5826  Liz Banta              F 35-39    481/481     1:44:20     3:47:23     5:43:32     4:28:23               18:56     8:15:45
5827  Janine Tismo           F 45-49    366/366     1:46:58     3:44:05     5:40:27     4:35:17               19:04     8:19:22
5828  Janie Montague         F 40-44    435/435     1:35:20     3:30:19     5:32:14     4:59:09               19:27     8:29:28
5829  Stephanie Dawes        F 25-29    376/376     1:41:09     3:53:20     5:51:23     4:55:18               20:11     8:48:38
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